
Codes Category First Code Last Code

SAR CONVERSION 2 0001 0002

SAR TO BAD DEBT WRITE-OFF 2 0003 0004

REGULAR TUITION AND FEES 398 1000 1783

WINTER TUITION AND FEES 25 1801 1851

RESIDENT LIFE 19 2000 2023

DINING SERVICES 13 2040 2062

TELECOMMUNICATION SERVICES 5 2080 2088

TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 26 2096 2130

ORIENTATION 19 2200 2219

UNIVERSITY APARTMENTS 7 2220 2232

HEALTH 25 2500 2524

SPEECH 4 2550 2554

THEATRE 2 2600 2602

CAMPUS PHOTO 1 2640 2640

BURSAR ADJUSTMENTS 15 3000 3058

LIBRARY 14 3100 3122

STAMP UNION 9 3150 3161

CAMPUS RECREATION FACILITIES 5 3180 3186

RESIDENTIAL FACILITIES 16 3200 3228

MISCELLANEOUS 145 3230 3554

HOUSING INTERSESSION 18 3800 3817

SUMMER TUITION AND FEES 317 4000 4VMS

EMERGENCY LOANS 38 5100 5238

OTB FINANCIAL AID REFUNDS 15 6000 601V

WORKSHIPS 16 6014 6029

TUITION REMISSION AND FEE WAIVERS 68 6030 6325

SUMMER TUITION REMISSION AND FEE WAIVERS 13 6640 6660

WINTER TUITION REMISSION AND FEE WAIVERS 10 6W40 6W49

SAR PAYMENTS 100 7000 7330

SAR ADJUSTMENTS 33 7119 7PPN

BAD DEBT ADJUSTMENTS TO SAR 33 8016 8914

FINANCIAL AIDS 7290 9000 9ZZ9

DISTANCE LEARNING 29 DL10 DL40

PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 12 PS01 PS19

PRIVATE SCHOLARSHIPS 908 S001 S908
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T-CODE
SHORT                                     
DESCRIPTION

LONG                                                                                                                                                                      
DESCRIPTION

KFS                                     
UM-ACCOUNT-OBJC

COMPANY        
ID

DRIVER             
WORKTAG

OPERATIONAL 
WORKTAG

LEDGER 
ACCOUNT

SAR CONVERSION

0001 BAD DEBT BAL BALANCE FORWARD - BADDEBT 01-0131120-6326 UM01 US000006 11225
0002 PREVIOUS BAL BALANCE FORWARD - SAR 01-0131120-6326 UM01 US000006 11225

SAR TO BAD DEBT WRITE-OFF

0003 MINI WRITEOF BAD DEBT MINI WRITE OFF 01-0131140-6333 UM01 US000035 11330
0004 MAXI WRITEOF BAD DEBT MAXI WRITE OFF 01-0131140-6333 UM01 US000035 11330

REGULAR TUITION AND FEES

1000 TUITION TUITION UG FT RES 01-1010000-0101 UM01 US000083 RC00002 41100
1001 MANDATORY FE MANDATORY FEES UG FT 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
1020 TUITION TUITION UG FT NONRES 01-1010000-0102 UM01 US000083 RC00003 41100
1021 MANDATORY FE MANDATORY FEES 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
1022 TUIT SURCHRG UG RES TUITION SURCHARGE 01-1010040-0120 UM01 US000007 RC00014 41100
1030 DIF TUIT BUS DIFFERENTIAL TUITION BMGT 01-1131250-0105 UM01 US002421 RC00006 41100
1031 DIF TUIT CMP DIFFERENTIAL TUITION COMP SCI 01-1131250-0105 UM01 US002421 RC00006 41100
1032 DIF TUIT ENG DIFFERENTIAL TUITION ENG'G 01-1131250-0105 UM01 US002421 RC00006 41100
1040 TUITION TUITION UG PT RES 01-1010000-0103 UM01 US000083 RC00004 41100
1041 MANDATORY FE MANDATORY FEES UG PT 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
1045 ARCH KEA LOA ARCHITECTURE KEA LOAN 01-0500320-6430 UM01 US000288 11425
1050 TUITION TUITION UG PT NONRES 01-1010000-0104 UM01 US000083 RC00005 41100
1051 MANDATORY FE MANDATORY FEES 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
1060 GOLDEN ID FE GOLDEN ID FEE 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
1070 SG TUITION SHADY GROVE TUITION UG RES 01-1010000-0101 UM01 US000083 RC00002 41100
1071 MANDATORY FE SHADY GROVE AUXILIARY FEE 01-1813050-0187 UM09 US008395 RC00063 42400
1072 SG FACIL FEE SHADY GROVE FT FACILITIES FEE 01-1813050-0187 UM09 US008395 RC00063 42400
1073 SG FACIL FEE SHADY GROVE PT FACILITIES FEE 01-1813050-0187 UM09 US008395 RC00063 42400
1074 SG AUXIL FEE SHADY GROVE AUXILIARY FEE GRAD 01-1813050-0187 UM09 US008395 RC00063 42400
1080 SG TUITION SHADY GROVE TUITION UG NONRES 01-1010000-0102 UM01 US000083 RC00003 41100
1100 TUITION TUITION GRAD FT RES 01-1010000-0110 UM01 US000083 RC00008 41200
1101 MANDATORY FE MANDATORY FEES GRAD FT 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
1120 TUITION TUITION GRAD PT RES 01-1010000-0110 UM01 US000083 RC00008 41200
1121 MANDATORY FE MANDATORY FEES GRAD PT 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
1122 TUIT SURCHRG UG NON-RES TUITION SURCHARGE 01-1010040-0122 UM01 US000007 RC00015 41100
1132 HLSO TUITION HEALTH ADMINISTRATION-OL 01-1144270-0120 UM01 US002877 RC00014 41100
1140 TUITION TUITION GRAD FT NONRES 01-1010000-0111 UM01 US000083 RC00009 41200
1141 MANDATORY FE MANDATORY FEES 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
1160 TUITION TUITION GRAD PT NONRES 01-1010000-0111 UM01 US000083 RC00009 41200
1161 MANDATORY FE MANDATORY FEES 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
1162 BELIZE TRAVL BELIZE TRAVEL-STUDY 01-1127500-3360 UM01 US000007 SC00115 57000
1164 MPS-PUBL ADM MASTER PROF STUDIES-PUBLIC ADM 01-2957221-0118 UM01 US006150 RC00455 41200
1165 PUB POL TUIT PUBLIC POLICY TUITION 01-1010000-0110 UM01 US000083 RC00008 41200
1166 PUB POL DIFF PUB POLICY TUIT DIFFERENTIAL 01-1129000-0149 UM01 US002098 RC00040 41200
1167 PUB POL TUIT PUBLIC POLICY TUITION 01-1010000-0111 UM01 US000083 RC00009 41200
1168 PUB POL DIFF PUB POLICY TUIT DIFFERENTIAL 01-1129000-0149 UM01 US002098 RC00040 41200
1169 CYB SEC TUIT CYBERSECURITY LEADERSHIP TUITI 01-1116870-0129 UM01 US000007 RC00456 41200
1170 MBA TUIT R MBA COLLEGE PARK TUITION R 01-1117000-0138 UM01 US000057 RC00030 41200
1171 MBA TUITION MBA TUITION 01-1010000-0110 UM01 US000083 RC00008 41200
1172 MBA TUIT NR MBA COLLEGE PARK TUITION NR 01-1117000-0138 UM01 US000057 RC00030 41200
1173 MBA TUITION MBA TUITION 01-1010000-0111 UM01 US000083 RC00009 41200
1174 MBA TUITION MBA TUITION DIFFERENTIAL 01-1117000-0138 UM01 US000057 RC00030 41200
1175 SG TUITION MBA SHADY GROVE TUITION 01-2808100-0135 UM01 US000007 RC00027 41200
1176 MBA BAL TUIT MBA BALTIMORE TUITION 01-1117040-0136 UM01 US000413 RC00028 41200
1177 BALT ADM FEE BALTIMORE ADMINISTRATION FEE 01-1117000-0179 UM01 US000057 RC00056 42400
1178 EXC PUAF TUI EXEC MASTERS PUBLIC POLICY 01-2957220-0118 UM01 US006588 RC00455 41200
1179 EXC MBA TUIT EXECUTIVE MBA TUITION 01-1116840-0129 UM01 US000976 RC00456 41200
1180 ENTS TUITION ENTS TUITION 01-2957294-0118 UM01 US006202 RC00455 41200
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1181 CLB ENG TUIT COLLABORATIVE ENGR TUITION 01-1122110-0139 UM01 US002738 RC00031 41300
1182 PUAF EX CERT PUAF EXEC CERTIFICATE TUITION 01-2941250-0139 UM01 US002525 RC00031 41300
1183 JPSM TUITION JPSM GRAD TUITION 01-2957800-0111 UM01 US009758 RC00009 41200
1184 JPSM TUITION JPSM GRAD RESIDENT TUITION 01-2276000-0110 UM01 US000007 RC00008 41200
1185 ONLINE MBA ONLINE MBA TUITION 01-1116860-0129 UM01 US000618 RC00456 41200
1186 PUB POL DC PUBLIC POLICY-DC 01-1129000-0137 UM01 US002098 RC00029 41200
1187 PUAF DC FEE PUAF DC ADMINISTRATIVE FEE 01-1129000-0139 UM01 US002098 RC00031 41300
1188 ISCHL SG RES ISCHOOL SG RESIDENT TUITION 01-1126130-0110 UM01 US002724 RC00008 41200
1189 ISCHL SG NR ISCHOOL SG NONRES TUITION 01-1126130-0111 UM01 US002724 RC00009 41200
1190 ISCHL SG FEE ISCHOOL SG PROGRAM FEE 01-1126130-0151 UM01 US002724 RC00042 42400
1191 EXC MBA INTL EXECUTIVE MBA TUITION INTL 01-1116850-0129 UM01 US000143 RC00456 41200
1192 ISCHL OL RES ISCHOOL ONLINE RES TUITION 01-1126140-0110 UM01 US000007 RC00008 41200
1193 ISCHL OL NR ISCHOOL ONLINE NONRES TUITION 01-1126140-0111 UM01 US000007 RC00009 41200
1194 ISCHL OL FEE ISCHOOL ONLINE PROGRAM FEE 01-1126140-0151 UM01 US000007 RC00042 42400
1195 GOLDEN ID FE GOLDEN ID FEE 01-1130380-0931 UM01 US000272 RC00355 42500
1196 ACADEMIC SRV ACADEMIC SERVICES FEE - UG 01-1012020-0140 UM01 US002243 RC00032 42600
1198 ACADEMIC SRV ACADEMIC SERVICES FEE - GRAD 01-1012020-0146 UM01 US002243 RC00037 42600
1199 EXC MBA TUIT EXECUTIVE MBA TUITION 01-1116840-0129 UM01 US000976 RC00456 41200
1200 EXC MBA TUIT EXECUTIVE MBA TUITION 01-1116850-0129 UM01 US000143 RC00456 41200
1202 ACADEMIC SRV ACADEMIC SERVICES FEE 01-1012020-0140 UM01 US002243 RC00032 42600
1204 ATHLETIC FEE ATHLETIC FEE 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
1206 HEALTH FEE HEALTH FEE 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
1208 SHUTTLE BUS SHUTTLE BUS FEE 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
1210 SU  REC FEE S.U.  RECREATION FEE 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
1212 ACTIVITY FEE STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE -  UG 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
1213 ACTIVITY FEE STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE - GRAD 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
1214 AUX FAC FEE AUXILIARY FACILITIES FEE 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
1215 BLDG SER FEE BUILDING SERVICES FEE 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
1216 INST MAT FEE INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS FEE 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
1218 NON-RESD FEE NON RESIDENT FEE 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
1219 ISCHL GR CER ISCHOOL GRAD CERTTIFICATE TUIT 01-2955760-0110 UM01 US005029 RC00008 41200
1220 ISCHL CR FEE ISCHOOL CR PROGRAM FEE 01-2955760-0151 UM01 US005029 RC00042 42400
1221 ISCHL GR CER ISCHOOL GRAD CERTIFICATE TUIT 01-2955760-0110 UM01 US005029 RC00008 41200
1222 TUIT SURCHRG GRADUATE TUITION SURCHARGE 01-1010040-0118 UM01 US000007 RC00455 41200
1223 JPSM OL TUIT JPSM ONLINE TUITION 01-2957336-0111 UM01 US006458 RC00009 41200
1225 ISCH ENTR R INFO GRAD ENTRL RES TUITION 01-2957200-0110 UM01 US006618 RC00008 41200
1226 ISCH ENTR NR INFO GRAD ENTPRL NONRES TUIT 01-2957200-0111 UM01 US006618 RC00009 41200
1227 ISCH ENTR PF INFO GRAD ENTPRL PROGRAM FEE 01-2957200-0151 UM01 US006618 RC00042 42400
1240 MEI INTENSIV MD ENGL INST INTENSIVE 01-2804000-0172 UM01 US003194 RC00051 42400
1242 MEI SEMI MD ENGL INST SEMI-INTENSIVE 01-2804000-0172 UM01 US003194 RC00051 42400
1244 MEI FLUENCY MD ENGL INST FLUENCY PROGRAM 01-2804000-0172 UM01 US003194 RC00051 42400
1245 MEI ADV WRIT MEI ADVANCED WRITING ONLINE 01-2804000-0172 UM01 US003194 RC00051 42400
1246 MEI ADV WRIT MD ENGL INST ADVANCED WRITING 01-2804000-0172 UM01 US003194 RC00051 42400
1247 MEI ORAL COM MD ENGL INST ORAL COMM 01-2804000-0172 UM01 US003194 RC00051 42400
1248 MEI FEE ACTIVITY/LAB FEE 01-2804000-0172 UM01 US003194 RC00051 42400
1249 MEI COU TUIT TUITION UMEI COURSE 01-1115200-0139 UM01 US000201 RC00031 41300
1250 FLORENCE MARYLAND IN FLORENCE ARCH 01-2956040-0132 UM01 US005143 RC00025 41300
1252 BUENOS AIRES MARYLAND IN BUENOS AIRES 01-2956030-0132 UM01 US005310 RC00025 41300
1256 EXCH SAO FEE S/Y EXCH PGM SAO FEE 01-2946780-0132 UM01 US003124 RC00025 41300
1257 A-ST SAO FEE AFFIL ST PGM SAO FEE 01-2951220-0132 UM01 US003206 RC00025 41300
1258 MADRID CLARK IN MADRID 01-2956806-0132 UM01 US005542 RC00025 41300
1259 FR ABR SYDNY FRESHMAN ABR DESTN SYDNEY 01-2956858-0132 UM01 US005396 RC00025 41300
1260 ARHU LONDON ARTS  HUMANITIES IN LONDON 01-2956867-0132 UM01 US005993 RC00025 41300
1261 LONDON PMT MARYLAND IN LONDON PAYMENT 01-2810000-0139 UM01 US003219 RC00031 41300
1262 SHRT STDY AB UM SHORT TERM STUDY ABROAD FEE 01-2951220-0132 UM01 US003206 RC00025 41300
1263 NICE PAYMENT MARYLAND IN NICE PAYMENT 01-2946690-0139 UM01 US001850 RC00031 41300
1264 NICE MARYLAND IN NICE 01-2946690-0132 UM01 US001850 RC00025 41300
1265 BERLIN PMT MARYLAND IN BERLIN PAYMENT 01-2954640-0139 UM01 US001217 RC00031 41300
1266 BERLIN MARYLAND IN BERLIN 01-2954640-0132 UM01 US001217 RC00025 41300
1267 ROME PAYMENT MARYLAND IN ROME PAYMENT 01-2951170-0139 UM01 US001913 RC00031 41300
1268 ROME MARYLAND IN ROME 01-2951170-0132 UM01 US001913 RC00025 41300
1269 STDY AB PMT STUDY ABROAD PAYMENT 01-2946780-0139 UM01 US003124 RC00031 41300
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1270 STDY ABR EXC STUDY ABROAD EXCHANGE PROGRAM 01-2951230-0132 UM01 US001670 RC00025 41300
1271 IES STDT FEE I E S STUDENT SERVICES FEE 01-1133000-3752 UM01 US000007 SC00198 55900
1272 STUDY ISRAEL STUDY IN ISRAEL PROGRAM 01-2946790-0132 UM01 US001814 RC00025 41300
1273 ED ABR PGM ED ABROAD PROGRAM 01-2951160-0132 UM01 US001971 RC00025 41300
1274 HAIFA PMT MARYLAND IN HAIFA PAYMENT 01-2946790-0139 UM01 US001814 RC00031 41300
1275 STDY AB PMT STUDY ABROAD PAYMENT 01-2951220-0132 UM01 US003206 RC00025 41300
1276 STUDY GENOA STUDY IN GENOA 01-2951220-0132 UM01 US003206 RC00025 41300
1277 HAIFA MARYLAND IN HAIFA 01-2946790-0132 UM01 US001814 RC00025 41300
1278 SA KIPLIN STUDY IN KIPLIN HALL 01-2951240-0132 UM01 US001973 RC00025 41300
1279 SA KIPLINPMT STUDY IN KIPLIN HALL PAYMENT 01-2951240-0132 UM01 US001973 RC00025 41300
1280 NTU TUITION NATL TECH UNIV PROGRAM FEES 01-0131120-6326 UM01 US000006 11225
1282 REM NTU TUIT NATL TECH UNIV PROGRAM REM 01-0131120-6326 UM01 US000006 11225
1283 CHINA GLOBAL TERRAPINS CHINA 01-2951180-0132 UM01 US003205 RC00025 41300
1284 CHINA PMT MARYLAND IN CHINA PAYMENT 01-2951180-0132 UM01 US003205 RC00025 41300
1285 SHANGHAI MARYLAND IN SHANGHAI 01-2946780-0132 UM01 US003124 RC00025 41300
1287 TEAN THE EDUCATION ABROAD NETWORK 01-2946780-0132 UM01 US003124 RC00025 41300
1288 TEAN PAYMENT EDUCATION ABROAD NETWORK PMT 01-2946780-0139 UM01 US003124 RC00031 41300
1289 APPR AFF EA APPROVED  AFFILIATE PROGRAMS 01-2954720-0132 UM01 US001083 RC00025 41300
1290 EA FEES PMT NON AFFIL'D EA FEES PAYMENT 01-2954720-0139 UM01 US001083 RC00031 41300
1291 MACQUARIE MACQUARIE UNIVERSITY 01-2951120-0132 UM01 US001970 RC00025 41300
1292 MACQUARE PMT MACQUARIE UNIVERSITY PAYMENT 01-2951120-0139 UM01 US001970 RC00031 41300
1293 ACC-IAC ACC INT'L ACAD COLLABORATION 01-2951130-0132 UM01 US000007 RC00025 41300
1294 ACC-IAC PMT ACC INT'L ACAD COLLABOR PMT 01-2951130-0139 UM01 US000007 RC00031 41300
1295 MEPP TUITION MEPP JOINT PRGM TUITION 01-1129130-0118 UM01 US000203 RC00455 41200
1296 COPENHAGEN MARYLAND IN COPENHAGEN 01-2951140-0132 UM01 US003204 RC00025 41300
1297 DIS PAYMENT DANISH INST STUDY ABROAD PMT 01-2951140-0139 UM01 US003204 RC00031 41300
1298 BARCELONA MARYLAND IN BARCELONA 01-2951150-0132 UM01 US001668 RC00025 41300
1299 BARCELON PMT MARYLAND IN BARCELONA PAYMENT 01-2951150-0139 UM01 US001668 RC00031 41300
1300 MEPP TUIT NR MEPP JOINT PROGRAM 01-1129130-0118 UM01 US000203 RC00455 41200
1301 ENPM TUITION ENPM TUITION 01-2957316-0118 UM01 US006765 RC00455 41200
1302 GCEN TUITION GCEN TUITION 01-2957316-0118 UM01 US006765 RC00455 41200
1303 SIE TUIT SIE UG TUITION 01-1144440-0120 UM01 US000953 RC00014 41100
1304 LFSC TUITION LIFE SCIENCE TUITION 01-1144440-0122 UM01 US000953 RC00015 41100
1305 LFSC TUITION LIFE SCIENCE TUITION 01-1144440-0125 UM01 US000953 RC00018 41200
1306 LFSC TUITION LIFE SCIENCE TUITION 01-1144440-0126 UM01 US000953 RC00019 41200
1307 FLORENCE MARYLAND IN FLORENCE  PHYS 01-2956040-0132 UM01 US005143 RC00025 41300
1308 FLORENCE PMT MARYLAND IN FLORENCE PHYS PMT 01-2956040-0139 UM01 US005143 RC00031 41300
1309 EA LATE FEE EA MATERIALS LATE FEE 01-2951190-0132 UM01 US001669 RC00025 41300
1310 EA SCHOL PMT MD EDUC ABR SCHOLARSHIP PMT 01-2951190-0139 UM01 US001669 RC00031 41300
1311 USAC UNIV STUDIES ABROAD CONSORTIUM 01-2951200-0132 UM01 US001972 RC00025 41300
1312 USAC PMT UNIV STY ABROAD CONSORTIUM PMT 01-2951200-0139 UM01 US001972 RC00031 41300
1313 EA EVENTS EDUCATIONA ABROAD EVENTS 01-2951210-0132 UM01 US001914 RC00025 41300
1314 EA EVENT PMT EDUCATION ABROAD EVENTS PMT 01-2951210-0139 UM01 US001914 RC00031 41300
1315 EA FEE EA FEE 01-2951650-0132 UM01 US003267 RC00025 41300
1316 EA ADMIN PMT EDUCATION ABROAD ADMIN PMT 01-2951220-0139 UM01 US003206 RC00031 41300
1317 EMERGENCY EMERGENCY FUNDS 01-2951250-0132 UM01 US001915 RC00025 41300
1318 EMERGE PMT EMERGENCY FUNDS PAYMENT 01-2951250-0139 UM01 US001915 RC00031 41300
1319 BU GLBL TUIT BU GLOBAL TUITION 01-1117100-0132 UM01 US000058 RC00025 41300
1320 EA APP FEE EDUCATION ABROAD FEES 01-2956982-0132 UM01 US005367 RC00025 41300
1321 PERUGIA MD IN PERUGIA 01-2956050-0132 UM01 US005099 RC00025 41300
1322 PERUGIA PMT MD IN PERUGIA PMT 01-2956050-0139 UM01 US005099 RC00031 41300
1323 FLORENCE MD IN FLORENCE 01-2956040-0132 UM01 US005143 RC00025 41300
1324 FLORENCE PMT MD IN FLORENCE PMT 01-2956040-0139 UM01 US005143 RC00031 41300
1328 MAIR TUIT MA INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 01-1156290-0139 UM01 US008578 RC00031 41300
1329 APAN TUIT APPLIED POLITICAL ANALYTICS 01-1156290-0139 UM01 US008578 RC00031 41300
1330 CMNS MCAT PR CMNS MCAT PREP COURSE 01-1156160-0139 UM01 US005411 RC00031 41300
1331 SCNC ACDM CR CMNS SCIENCE ACADEMY PER-CREDI 01-1156180-0120 UM01 US005759 RC00014 41100
1332 HLSO TUITION HEALTH ADMINISTRATION-OL 01-1156290-0120 UM01 US008578 RC00014 41100
1333 Z076 TUITION PRINCIPLES OF PUBLIC HLTH-OL 01-1144450-0120 UM01 US000856 RC00014 41100
1334 MBCO TUITION BEHAVIOR IN COMMUNITY HEALTH 01-1156290-0120 UM01 US008578 RC00014 41100
1335 DRPH PUBHLTH DRPH IN PUBLIC HEALTH 01-1144310-0120 UM01 US000855 RC00014 41100
1336 CHRM TUITION CULTURAL HERITAGE RESO MGT 01-1156290-0120 UM01 US008578 RC00014 41100
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1337 BA COMM SG BA IN COMMUNICATION 01-1154040-0120 UM01 US000545 RC00014 41100
1338 BS PUBHLT SG BS IN PUBLIC HEALTH 01-1154030-0120 UM01 US002269 RC00014 41100
1339 SUSTAIN ENV SUSTAINABILITY IN BUILT ENV 01-1144200-0120 UM01 US002103 RC00014 41100
1340 SCI ACAD TUI CMNS SCIENCE ACADEMY PROGRAMS 01-1156180-0120 UM01 US005759 RC00014 41100
1341 MPML TUITION MACHINE LEARNING 01-1142360-0120 UM01 US002657 RC00014 41100
1342 RISK COMPLAW RISK COMPLIANCE  LAW 01-1156290-0139 UM01 US008578 RC00031 41300
1343 ENGL FLNCY ENHANCE ENGLISH FLUENCY 01-1142350-0139 UM01 US000722 RC00031 41300
1344 MCLFS CREST MCLSF CREST 01-1140640-0141 UM01 US000721 RC00033 42600
1345 ECON-CP TUIT APPLIED ECONOMICS UMCP 01-1156290-0139 UM01 US008578 RC00031 41300
1346 HESPIE TUIT HESPIE UG TUITION 01-1156170-0139 UM01 US005546 RC00031 41300
1347 MPDA/Z104 TU DATA SCIENCE-MPDA/Z104 01-1156180-0139 UM01 US005759 RC00031 41300
1348 APL ENT TUIT APPLIED ENTOMOLOGY 01-1156290-0139 UM01 US008578 RC00031 41300
1349 ADDICTN SCI ADDICTION SCIENCE 01-1156120-0139 UM01 US005323 RC00031 41300
1350 BIOSPHERE 2 BIOSPHERE 2 TUITION 01-1010000-0139 UM01 US000083 RC00031 41300
1351 AUSTRALIA AUSTRALIA TRAVEL-STUDY 2010 01-1127500-3360 UM01 US000007 SC00115 57000
1352 WINTER WINTER TERM 01-2951620-0132 UM01 US001781 RC00025 41300
1353 WINTER PMT WINTER TERM PAYMENT 01-2951620-0132 UM01 US001781 RC00025 41300
1354 SPRBRK ABRD SPRING BREAK ABROAD 01-2951630-0132 UM01 US001356 RC00025 41300
1355 SPRING PMT SPRING SHORT-TERM PAYMENT 01-2951630-0132 UM01 US001356 RC00025 41300
1356 SUMMER SUMMER TERM 01-2951640-0132 UM01 US001300 RC00025 41300
1357 SUMMER PMT SUMMER TERM PAYMENT 01-2951640-0132 UM01 US001300 RC00025 41300
1358 LONDON FRESHMAN ABR DESTN LONDON 01-2810000-0132 UM01 US003219 RC00025 41300
1359 LONDON PMT FRESHMAN ABR DESTN LONDON PMT 01-2810000-0132 UM01 US003219 RC00025 41300
1360 FR ABR ROME FRESHMEN ABR DESTN ROME 01-2956858-0132 UM01 US005396 RC00025 41300
1361 RHS GR ABRD SMITH GRADUATE STUDY ABROAD 01-1117100-0132 UM01 US000058 RC00025 41300
1362  MD IN AMMAN MARYLAND IN AMMAN 01-9700054-0132 UM01 US100477 RC00025 41300
1369 BU GLBL TRAV BU GLOBAL TRAVEL FEE 01-1117100-0599 UM01 US000058 RC00179 45200
1370 INTL ST FEE INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE 01-1131270-0189 UM01 US005992 RC00065 42500
1378 NONPROFT MGT NONPROFIT MGT  LEADERSHIP 01-2957242-0118 UM01 US007176 RC00455 41200
1380 BDBA TUITION SMITH'S DOCTOR OF BUS ADMIN 01-1117803-0118 UM01 US010041 RC00455 41200
1384 OMIM OL TUIT OMIM ONLINE TUTION 01-1116860-0118 UM01 US000618 RC00455 41200
1385 MSBA ONLINE MSBA ONLINE 01-1116860-0118 UM01 US000618 RC00455 41200
1386 MS AC TUI NR MS ACCOUNTING TUITION NR 01-1117020-0118 UM01 US000688 RC00455 41200
1387 MS AC TUI R MS ACCOUNTING TUITION R 01-1117020-0118 UM01 US000688 RC00455 41200
1388 MS BM TUI NR MS BUSINESS  MGT TUITION NR 01-1117020-0118 UM01 US000688 RC00455 41200
1389 MS BM TUI R MS BUSINESS  MGT TUITION R 01-1117020-0118 UM01 US000688 RC00455 41200
1390 MS IS TUI NR MS INFO SYSTEMS TUITION NR 01-1117020-0118 UM01 US000688 RC00455 41200
1391 MS IS TUI R MS INFO SYSTEMS TUITION R 01-1117020-0118 UM01 US000688 RC00455 41200
1392 MS MA TUI NR MS MRKT ANALYTICS TUITION NR 01-1117020-0118 UM01 US000688 RC00455 41200
1393 MS MA TUI R MS MRKT ANALYTICS TUITION R 01-1117020-0118 UM01 US000688 RC00455 41200
1394 M QF TUI NR MASTER QUANTFINANCE TUITION NR 01-1117020-0117 UM01 US000688 RC00011 41200
1395 M QF TUI R MASTER QUANTFINANCE TUITION R 01-1117020-0117 UM01 US000688 RC00011 41200
1396 MS SC TUI NR MS SUPPLY CHAIN TUITION NR 01-1117020-0118 UM01 US000688 RC00455 41200
1397 MS SC TUI R MS SUPPLY CHAIN TUITION R 01-1117020-0118 UM01 US000688 RC00455 41200
1400 TITLE IV ADJ TITLE IV TUITION ADJUSTMENT 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
1401 TITLE IV ADJ TITLE IV TUITION ADJUSTMENT 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
1402 TITLE IV ADJ TITLE IV TUITION ADJUSTMENT 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
1403 TITLE IV ADJ TITLE IV TUITION ADJUSTMENT 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
1404 TITLE IV ADJ TITLE IV TUITION ADJUSTMENT 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
1407 ANTH222 LAB ANTH222 LAB FEE 01-1114640-0174 UM01 US000792 RC00053 42800
1408 ANTH LAB FEE ANTHROPOLOGY LAB FEE IM 01-2957168-0174 UM01 US006264 RC00053 42800
1419 SPHL GH TDIF SPHL GLOBAL HLTH CERT DIFFRNTL 01-1124620-0189 UM01 US000948 RC00065 42500
1420 SPHL GH TUIT SPHL GLOBAL HEALTH CERTIFICATE 01-1010000-0110 UM01 US000083 RC00008 41200
1421 PUBLIC HLTH SPH MPH  MHA PROGRAM RESIDENT 01-1010000-0110 UM01 US000083 RC00008 41200
1422 PROF FEE R SPH MPHMHA PROF FEE RESIDENT 01-2935230-0149 UM01 US001445 RC00040 41200
1423 PUBLIC HLTH SPH MPH  MHA PROGRAM NON-RES 01-1010000-0111 UM01 US000083 RC00009 41200
1424 PROF FEE NR SPH MPHMHA PROF FEE NON-RES 01-2935230-0149 UM01 US001445 RC00040 41200
1425 P HLTH CS CSPH MPH  MHA 01-2951970-0149 UM01 US000007 RC00040 41200
1430 BMGT099 FEE SMITH COOP EDUCATION PROGRAM 01-1117020-0139 UM01 US000688 RC00031 41300
1440 SPHL GH TUIT SPHL GLOBAL HEALTH CERTIFICATE 01-1115930-0149 UM01 US000098 RC00040 41200
1470 EXCH UG ACT EXCH STUDENT UNDERGRAD ACT FEE 01-9900040-0143 UM01 US003807 RC00034 42200
1471 EXCH GR ACT EXCH STUDENT GRAD ACT FEE 01-9900000-0143 UM01 US003390 RC00034 42200
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1494 CIBER RHS CIBER RHS 01-1117000-0132 UM01 US000057 RC00025 41300
1495 RHS GRAD FEE RHS GRAD FEE 01-1117030-0176 UM01 US000007 RC00054 42400
1496 MRED TUITION MASTERS REAL ESTATE DEV TUIT 01-2948910-0118 UM01 US003133 RC00455 41200
1497 MAIT TUITION MAIT TUITION 01-1118730-0118 UM01 US002951 RC00455 41200
1498 MIL MRED TUI MILITARY REAL ESTATE DEV TUIT 01-1110140-0118 UM01 US000007 RC00455 41200
1499 ARCH LAB FEE SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE 01-1110130-0189 UM01 US002622 RC00065 42500
1500 RHS GRAD FEE RHS GRAD FEE 01-1117000-0176 UM01 US000057 RC00054 42400
1501 ARCH STUDIO ARCHITECTURE STUDIO FEE 01-1110130-0182 UM01 US002622 RC00059 42400
1502 SPECIAL MATH SPECIAL MATH FEE 01-2807200-0171 UM01 US003218 RC00050 42400
1503 LS LAB FEE LABORATORY MATERIALS FEE 01-1127210-0173 UM01 US000172 RC00052 42800
1504 ST TEACH FEE STUDENT TEACHING LAB FEES 01-1120400-0183 UM01 US000701 RC00060 42800
1505 APPLIED MUSC APPLIED MUSIC FEE 01-1113310-0181 UM01 US002828 RC00058 42400
1506 CHEM 001 SPECIAL CHEMISTRY FEE 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
1507 ANTH LAB FEE ANTHROPOLOGY LAB FEE 01-1114640-0174 UM01 US000792 RC00053 42800
1508 COOP ED PROG CO-OP EDUCATION PROGRAM 01-1132000-0131 UM01 US002265 RC00024 41300
1509 TECH FEE TECHNOLOGY FEE 01-1146522-0148 UM01 US005983 RC00039 42300
1510 ENGR COOP ED ENGINEERING CO-OP EDUCATION 01-1122070-0130 UM01 US002696 RC00023 41300
1511 TECH FEE TECHNOLOGY FEE PART TIME 01-1146522-0148 UM01 US005983 RC00039 42300
1512 MID-CAR WRKS MID CAREER WORKSHOP 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
1513 PUAF ENR FEE PUAF ENROLLMENT FEE 01-1129000-0177 UM01 US002098 21031
1514 PUAF FEE PUAF MD FELLOWS FEE 01-1129000-0138 UM01 US002098 RC00030 41200
1515 LAND ARCH KY LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE KEY 01-0145080-7601 UM01 US000007 21035
1516 LAND ARCH ST LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE STUDIO 01-2945080-0170 UM01 US001186 RC00049 42400
1517 LAND ARCH ST LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE STUDIO 01-2945080-0170 UM01 US001186 RC00049 42400
1518 MUED STU FEE MUED STUDENT TEACHING FEE 01-1120400-0183 UM01 US000701 RC00060 42800
1519 PLSC LAB FEE PLANT SCIENCES LAB FEE 01-2943060-0570 UM01 US002441 RC00178 45200
1520 HNGSPCH FEE CLINICAL PRACTICUM FEE 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
1521 FC APP FEE FRESHMEN CONNECTION APP FEE 01-1155030-0139 UM01 US000725 RC00031 41300
1522 FC FEE FRESHMEN CONNECTION ENROLLMENT 01-9999990-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
1523 FC TUIT RES FRESHMEN CONNECTION UGRAD R 01-1155030-0120 UM01 US000725 RC00014 41100
1524 FC TUIT NR FRESHMEN CONNECTION UGRAD NR 01-1155030-0122 UM01 US000725 RC00015 41100
1525 MFRI ST FEE MFRI STUDENT FEE 01-4301960-3924 UM01 US010286 SC00251 56200
1526 MFRI ST FEE MFRI STUDENT FEE 01-2945530-0615 UM01 US002712 RC00186 45200
1527 MFRI BKSTORE MFRI BOOKSTORE 01-2945460-3928 UM01 US001611 SC00254 56400
1528 MFRI BK FEE MFRI BOOK FEE 01-4301960-3924 UM01 US010286 SC00251 56200
1529 AREC 306 FEE AREC 306 FIELD TRIP FEE 01-1102000-0183 UM01 US002408 RC00060 42800
1530 GEOG LAB FEE GEOGRAPHY LAB FEE 01-2945610-0189 UM01 US002765 RC00065 42500
1531 GEOG 418 FEE GEOGRAPHY 418 LAB FEE 01-2945610-0189 UM01 US002765 RC00065 42500
1532 ART-GRAD-FEE ART STUDIO GRAD FEE 01-1111780-0139 UM01 US000676 RC00031 41300
1533 ART-UG-FEE ART STUDIO UG FEE 01-1111780-0139 UM01 US000676 RC00031 41300
1534 EDCP 315 MAT EDCP 315 MATERIAL FEE 01-2956280-3924 UM01 US005332 SC00251 56200
1535 CCJS LAB FEE CCJS 320 LAB FEE 01-1114940-0115 UM01 US002141 RC00010 42800
1536 EDCP 417 MAT EDCP 417 MATERIALS FEE 01-1161010-3924 UM01 US002352 SC00251 56200
1537 EDCP632 MFEE EDCP 632 MATERIALS FEE 01-2935060-3924 UM01 US001959 SC00251 56200
1538 EDCP 108D FE EDCP 108D MATERIALS FEE 01-2954190-3924 UM01 US001071 SC00251 56200
1539 EDCP 217 MAT EDCP 217 COURSE MATERIALS 01-2956280-3924 UM01 US005332 SC00251 56200
1540 BMGT 367 MAT BMGT 367 COURSE MATERIALS 01-1117000-0599 UM01 US000057 RC00179 45200
1541 BMGT 608A BK BMGT 608A COURSE BOOKIALS FEE 01-1117000-0599 UM01 US000057 RC00179 45200
1542 BMGT MAT FEE BMGT MATERIALS FEE 01-1116490-0599 UM01 US002287 RC00179 45200
1543 MBA TECH FEE MBA TECHNOLOGY FEE 01-1117000-0187 UM01 US000057 RC00063 42400
1544 FT MBAA FEE FT MBA STUDENT ASSOC FEE 01-9990090-0189 UM01 US003583 RC00065 42500
1545 MATHCAMP FEE MBS MATH CAMP FEE 01-1117000-0599 UM01 US000057 RC00179 45200
1546 PT MBAA FEE PT MBA STUDENT ASSOC FEE 01-9990140-0189 UM01 US003584 RC00065 42500
1547 ORIENTAT FEE MBS ORIENTATION FEE 01-1117000-0599 UM01 US000057 RC00179 45200
1548 MBA CP FEE MBA COLLEGE PARK SITE FEE 01-1117000-0189 UM01 US000057 RC00065 42500
1549 LOCKER FEE MBS LOCKER FEE 01-1117000-0599 UM01 US000057 RC00179 45200
1550 PHYS CNTRLLR PHYSICS CONTROLLER 01-2932050-0570 UM01 US002708 RC00178 45200
1551 ASTR LAB FEE ASTRONOMY LAB FEE 01-1119340-0570 UM01 US000905 RC00178 45200
1552 GEOL LAB FEE GEOLOGY LAB FEE 01-1118500-0570 UM01 US002947 RC00178 45200
1553 PHYS LAB FEE PHYSICS LAB FEE 01-1119040-0570 UM01 US002278 RC00178 45200
1554 AOSC LAB FEE AOSC LAB FEE 01-2932120-0570 UM01 US002853 RC00178 45200
1555 CLICKER FEE CLICKER FEE 01-1132010-3240 UM01 US000540 SC00101 58200

UMD / SFSC / TCODE DICTIONARY WD-T0011-1/8/2026 6 of 158



1556 JOUR PROF FE JOUR PROF FEE 01-1125070-0189 UM01 US002720 RC00065 42500
1557 INTERNSHIP INTERNSHIP LAB FEE 01-1120400-0183 UM01 US000701 RC00060 42800
1558 EDCP 692 EDCP 692 01-2935060-0189 UM01 US001959 RC00065 42500
1559 GRAD FSTUDIO GRAD FEE STUDIO 01-2945080-0170 UM01 US001186 RC00049 42400
1560 EDHI PAS FEE PERFORMANCE ASSESSMENT SYS FEE 01-2946270-0146 UM01 US002072 RC00037 42600
1561 ANSC LAB FEE ANSC LAB FEE 01-1102500-0570 UM01 US000514 RC00178 45200
1562 GR LA STUDIO GRAD FEE STUDIO 01-2951660-0170 UM01 US001782 RC00049 42400
1563 MPAO TUITION AOSC MPAO TUITION 01-1118780-0118 UM01 US002952 RC00455 41200
1564 PLSC433 LAB PLSC 433 TECH FRUIT + VEG PRO 01-2943060-0570 UM01 US002441 RC00178 45200
1565 PLSC 244 PLSC 244 HERBACEOUS PLANTS 01-2943060-0570 UM01 US002441 RC00178 45200
1566 PLSC452 LAB PLSC452 LANDSCAPE EST + MAINT 01-2943060-0570 UM01 US002441 RC00178 45200
1567 PLSC361 LAB PLSC 361 COMM PRINCIPLES OF LM 01-2943060-0570 UM01 US002441 RC00178 45200
1568 MPS LEAD TUI MPS LEAD TUITION 01-1144450-0139 UM01 US000856 RC00031 41300
1569 SMSA FEE SMITH MASTER STUDENT ASSOC FEE 01-9993560-0189 UM01 US004030 RC00065 42500
1570 BUMO758Z BUMO 758Z FEE 01-1116490-0599 UM01 US002287 RC00179 45200
1571 PSYC LAB FEE PSYC LAB FEE 01-1115440-0115 UM01 US000087 RC00010 42800
1572 HIST OUTRCH TEACHING AM HIST OUTREACH 01-1121700-0139 UM01 US002692 RC00031 41300
1573 EARLY COL PR EARLY COLLEGE PROGRAM OUTREACH 01-1121840-0139 UM01 US000772 RC00031 41300
1574 EARLY COL PR EARLY COLLEGE PROGRAM OUTREACH 01-1121840-0139 UM01 US000772 RC00031 41300
1575 COE EDD OUTR COE EDD LEADERSHIP PROG OUTREA 01-1121830-0139 UM01 US002514 RC00031 41300
1576 TLPLMATH OUT TLPL OUTREACH MATH PROGRAMS 01-1121700-0139 UM01 US002692 RC00031 41300
1577 KNES LAB/EQP KNES LAB/EQUIPMENT FESS 01-2946650-0189 UM01 US002171 RC00065 42500
1578 KNES LAB/EQP KNES LAB/EQUIPMENT FEES 01-2946650-0189 UM01 US002171 RC00065 42500
1579 MIEH300 LAB MIEH300 LAB FEE 01-2957156-0189 UM01 US006690 RC00065 42500
1580 BMGT301 CFEE BMGT301 COURSE SOFTWR LIC FEE 01-1116480-3952 UM01 US000615 SC00260 56400
1581 BMGT485 LFEE BMGT485 LAB FEE-SIM SOFTWR 01-1116480-3952 UM01 US000615 SC00260 56400
1582 INAG099 LAB INAG099 LAB FEE 01-2954490-0969 UM01 US001216 RC00375 46400
1583 GVPT373 FEE GVPT 373 - GPS LAB FEE 01-2945900-0189 UM01 US002120 RC00065 42500
1584 MLAW FEE MLAW SPECIAL COURSE FEE 01-4347140-0151 UM01 GF001765 RC00042 42400
1585 ASTR315 LAB ASTR315 LAB FEE 01-1119340-0570 UM01 US000905 RC00178 45200
1586 BMGT468C FEE BMGT468C SPECIAL COURSE FEE 01-1117801-0139 UM01 US009134 RC00031 41300
1587 GOLF CRS MAT GOLF COURSE FACILITY MATLS FEE 01-3323020-0848 UM01 US001907 RC00281 48500
1588 CHM BCHM FEE CHEM BCHM LAB FEE 01-2945190-0115 UM01 US002605 RC00010 42800
1589 ACES CM FEE ACES COURSE MATERIALS FEE 01-9700070-0599 UM01 US100323 RC00179 45200
1590 ENES CRS FEE ENGR SCI COURSE FEE 01-1122100-0189 UM01 US000784 RC00065 42500
1591 INAG250 FEE INAG250 COURSE FEE 01-1103100-0151 UM01 US000818 RC00042 42400
1600 UG APPL FEE UNDERGRADUATE APPLICATION FEE 01-1012030-0141 UM01 US000967 RC00033 42600
1602 GRAD APP FEE GRAD SCHOOL APPLICATION FEE 01-1012040-0147 UM01 US000134 RC00038 42600
1604 GRAD CNT REG GRAD SCHOOL CONTINUOUS REG 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
1605 MUS PROG FEE MUSIC GRAD PROGRAM FEE 01-1113310-0181 UM01 US002828 RC00058 42400
1606 LATE REG FEE LATE REGISTRATION FEE 01-1012010-0150 UM01 US000608 RC00041 42600
1608 SG UG AP FEE SHADY GROVE UG APPLICATION FEE 01-1012030-0140 UM01 US000967 RC00032 42600
1609 Z071 TUITION MULTIMEDIA JOUR 01-1156290-0139 UM01 US008578 RC00031 41300
1610 LAW PREP WRK LAW PREP WORKSHOP 01-1142360-0139 UM01 US002657 RC00031 41300
1611 LSAT PREP WK LSAT PREP WRKSHP 01-1142360-0139 UM01 US002657 RC00031 41300
1612 PRO PRG UG PROF PROG UG REG FEE 01-1142220-0140 UM01 US002656 RC00032 42600
1613 PRO PRG GR PROF PROG GR REG FEE 01-1142220-0140 UM01 US002656 RC00032 42600
1614 STUD SVC FEE STUDENT SVC FEES 01-1144980-0141 UM01 US000230 RC00033 42600
1620 GSIT XG GSIT XG 01-1156290-0139 UM01 US008578 RC00031 41300
1621 FC APP PYMNT FC APP PAYMENT 01-1155030-0139 UM01 US000725 RC00031 41300
1622 CORP MPCI CORPORATE INNOVATION MPCI 01-1156110-0139 UM01 US005272 RC00031 41300
1690 GEIC TUIT GEIC NNU-UMD TUITION 01-2957329-0118 UM01 US006349 RC00455 41200
1700 TUITIONFEES TUITIONFEES 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
1701 TUITIONFEES TUITIONFEES 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
1702 EARLY COL PR EARLY COLLEGE PROGRAM OUTREACH 01-2941010-0139 UM01 US001057 RC00031 41300
1703 ECON DC TUIT APPLIED ECONOMICS WDC 01-1156290-0139 UM01 US008578 RC00031 41300
1704 Z075 TUITION WORKING WITH VTT SURVIVORS 01-1142230-0139 UM01 US002461 RC00031 41300
1705 VET PATH TUI VETERANS PATHWAY PROG 01-1156100-0139 UM01 US000746 RC00031 41300
1706 VET PATH APP VETERANS PATHWAY APP FEE 01-1156100-0141 UM01 US000746 RC00033 42600
1708 SPEC ED LEAD EDD SPECIAL ED LEADERSHIP 01-1156310-0139 UM01 US009073 RC00031 41300
1709 Z123 TUITION INCLUSIVE CLASSROOMS Z123 01-1156210-0120 UM01 US007220 RC00014 41100
1710 BSIS SG BS IN INFORMATION SCIENCE 01-1156200-0120 UM01 US005883 RC00014 41100
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1711 BSIS TUIT UG INFORAMTION SC TUIT UG NR 01-1156200-0122 UM01 US005883 RC00015 41100
1712 MPIO TUITION INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATIONAL PSYC 01-1156290-0139 UM01 US008578 RC00031 41300
1713 MPEM ECON MPEM ECONOMOIC ANALYSIS 01-1145080-0139 UM01 US000300 RC00031 41300
1714 PLCY GC TUIT PLCY GRADUATE CERTIFICATE 01-1156340-0139 UM01 US008873 RC00031 41300
1715 PHAO TUITION MPH PHYSICAL ACTIVITY 01-1156290-0139 UM01 US008578 RC00031 41300
1717 WTR GRAD FEE WINTER GRAD APPL FEE 01-1150040-0147 UM01 US000196 RC00038 42600
1718 WTR GRAD PMT WINTER GRAD APPL PAYMENT 01-1150040-0147 UM01 US000196 RC00038 42600
1719 MPPS TUITION CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGICAL SCIENCE 01-1156290-0139 UM01 US008578 RC00031 41300
1720 GSIT TUITION GSIT 01-1156290-0139 UM01 US008578 RC00031 41300
1721 PHPP TUITION PUB HLTH PRACTICE  POLICY OL 01-1156290-0139 UM01 US008578 RC00031 41300
1722 COE EDD LDR COE EDD LEADERSHIP PROG OUTREA 01-1121830-0139 UM01 US002514 RC00031 41300
1723 BS ESIT SG BS EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 01-1154050-0139 UM01 US000816 RC00031 41300
1724 BA CCJS SG BA CRIMINOLOGY  CRIM JUSTICE 01-1154080-0139 UM01 US000546 RC00031 41300
1725 Z130 TUITION CRIMINAL JUSTICE ADMIN CERT 01-1144650-0139 UM01 US002106 RC00031 41300
1726 GEOSCI TUIT GEOSPATIAL SCIENCES PROGRAMS 01-1156290-0139 UM01 US008578 RC00031 41300
1727 GEIN TUITION GEOSPATIAL INTELLIGENCE 01-1144610-0139 UM01 US000954 RC00031 41300
1728 INTL REL MA INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS MA 01-1144740-0139 UM01 US002880 RC00031 41300
1729 JPSM GR OL JPSM GRAD PROGRAMS ONLINE 01-1156290-0139 UM01 US008578 RC00031 41300
1730 OIA AWARDS OIA AWARDS 01-2956804-4631 UM01 US005916 SC00594 53000
1731 LDRSHP DIVRS LEADERSHIP IN DIVERSE ORG 01-1156040-0139 UM01 US002701 RC00031 41300
1732 PLSA TUI PUBLIC SAFETY LEADERSHIP ADMIN 01-1156290-0139 UM01 US008578 RC00031 41300
1733 APPL POL ANA APPLIED POLITICAL ANALYTICS 01-1144800-0139 UM01 US002632 RC00031 41300
1734 BS BCSI SG BS BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES 01-1154210-0139 UM01 US000723 RC00031 41300
1735 MPTS-Z039 TU SECURITY  TERRORISM STUDIES 01-1156290-0139 UM01 US008578 RC00031 41300
1736 Z140 TUITION HEALTH DATA ANALYSIS-OL 01-1156290-0139 UM01 US008578 RC00031 41300
1737 PLCY SIOC PLCY SUMMER INSTITUTE 01-1143800-0139 UM01 US000599 RC00031 41300
1738 PPME TUITION PLAN MONITOR EVALUATE TUIT 01-1156270-0139 UM01 US008416 RC00031 41300
1739 PM-BLSP TUIT POST MASTER HESP-BLSP 01-1156290-0139 UM01 US008578 RC00031 41300
1740 PLCY EX PM PLCY EXEC PUBLIC MGT 01-1156340-0139 UM01 US008873 RC00031 41300
1760 ETLA TUITION EDTERPS LEARNING ACADEMY 01-1156350-0139 UM01 US009779 RC00031 41300
1761 HEBREW LANG HEBREW LANGUAGE PEDAGOGY 01-1156290-0139 UM01 US008578 RC00031 41300
1762 ARTS ENTR ARTS ENTREPRENEURSHIP 01-1156290-0139 UM01 US008578 RC00031 41300
1763 EDD CANDIDTE ETLA EDD CANDIDATE 01-1156350-0139 UM01 US009779 RC00031 41300
1770 EXCEED FEE TERP EXCEED PROGRAM FEE 01-2957495-0139 UM01 US006926 RC00031 41300
1775 SG UMCP TUIT USG UMCP UNDERGRAD PROGRAMS 01-1156250-0139 UM01 US007023 RC00031 41300
1776 SM-UMCP TUIT SM-UMCP UG PROG 01-1144570-0139 UM01 US006512 RC00031 41300
1780 Z152 TUITION APPLIED EPIDEMIOLOGY 01-1156290-0139 UM01 US008578 RC00031 41300
1781 COMP SCI TUI COMPUTER SCIENCE 01-1156290-0139 UM01 US008578 RC00031 41300
1782 OFFSITE NDS NON-DEGREE OFFSITE UNDERGRAD 01-1156250-0101 UM01 US007023 RC00002 41100
1783 FP-UMCP TUIT ENFP ONLINE UNDERGRAD PROGRAMS 01-1155030-0101 UM01 US000725 RC00002 41100

WINTER TUITION AND FEES

1801 WINTER TUIT WINTER TERM UGRAD TUITION 01-1150030-0122 UM01 US000588 RC00015 41100
1802 WINTER TUIT WINTER TERM UGRAD TUITION 01-1150030-0120 UM01 US000588 RC00014 41100
1805 WINTER TUIT WINTER TERM GRAD TUITION 01-1150030-0126 UM01 US000588 RC00019 41200
1806 WINTER TUIT WINTER TERM GRAD TUITION 01-1150030-0125 UM01 US000588 RC00018 41200
1807 WTR APPL FEE WINTER UNDERGRAD APPL FEE 01-1150040-0141 UM01 US000196 RC00033 42600
1808 WTR APPL PMT WINTER UGRAD APPL PAYMENT 01-1150040-0141 UM01 US000196 RC00033 42600
1809 WTR APP WVR WINTER APP FEE WAIVER 01-1150040-0141 UM01 US000196 RC00033 42600
1810 WS DL FEE WINTER DISTANCE LEARNING FEE 01-1150040-0140 UM01 US000196 RC00032 42600
1811 WS CAMPUS FE WINTER CAMPUS SERVICES FEE 01-1150040-0146 UM01 US000196 RC00037 42600
1812 SPECIAL MEES SPECIAL MEES FEE 01-1150010-0507 UM01 US000352 RC00165 45200
1814 WINT WKS FEE WINTER TERM WORKSHOP ADMN FEE 01-1150040-0505 UM01 US000196 RC00163 45300
1815 CIDCM TUIT GVPT WINTER TUITION 01-1150030-0507 UM01 US000588 RC00165 45200
1816 TRAV LRN FEE TRAVEL LEARN FEE 01-1150030-0599 UM01 US000588 RC00179 45200
1818 GLBL CL CXNS GLOBAL CLASSROOM CONNECTIONS 01-2957158-0139 UM01 US006073 RC00031 41300
1819 WINT ABROAD WINTER ABROAD 01-2951620-0132 UM01 US001781 RC00025 41300
1820 WINT MEXICO WINTER STUDY ABROAD IN MEXICO 01-2945660-0132 UM01 US002715 RC00025 41300
1821 WINT EUROPE WINTER STUDY ABROAD IN EUROPE 01-2946780-0132 UM01 US003124 RC00025 41300
1824 WINT SA PMT WINTER STUDY IN MEXICO PAYMENT 01-2945660-0132 UM01 US002715 RC00025 41300
1825 WINT SA PMT WINTER STUDY IN EUROPE PAYMENT 01-2946780-0132 UM01 US003124 RC00025 41300
1830 WINTER MBS WINTER TERM MBA TUITION 01-1150030-0125 UM01 US000588 RC00018 41200
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1835 WINTER MBS WINTER TERM MBA TUITION 01-1150030-0126 UM01 US000588 RC00019 41200
1836 ENGINER COOP ENGINEERING CO-OP EDUCATION 01-1150030-0130 UM01 US000588 RC00023 41300
1837 UNIV099 NOCR UNIV099 NON-CREDIT INTERNSHIP 01-1150030-0130 UM01 US000588 RC00023 41300
1840 WT HESP MCPS WINTER HESP MCPS 01-1150030-0125 UM01 US000588 RC00018 41200
1851 MCERT EDUC MCERT EDUC PROGRAM 01-1150030-0120 UM01 US000588 RC00014 41100

RESIDENT LIFE

2000 FALL RM CH FALL CAMPUS HOUSING 01-3000510-0755 UM01 US001327 RC00209 48200
2001 FALL RM PEN FALL ROOM PENALTY 01-3000510-0757 UM01 US001327 RC00211 48200
2002 INTERIM HSG INTERIM CAMPUS HOUSING 01-3000520-0751 UM01 US001409 RC00207 48200
2004 SPRING RM CH SPRING CAMPUS HOUSING 01-3000510-0756 UM01 US001327 RC00210 48200
2005 SPR RM PEN SPRING ROOM PENALTY 01-3000510-0758 UM01 US001327 RC00212 48200
2006 BRK HSG CHRG BREAK HOUSING 01-3000520-0751 UM01 US001409 RC00207 48200
2007 STUD LF TRAV STUDENT GLOBAL EXPERIENCES 01-3000840-3360 UM01 US001457 SC00115 57000
2008 STAFF HOUSIN HOUSING FOR RES LIFE STAFF 01-3000520-0754 UM01 US001409 RC00208 48200
2010 PREV SEM ADJ HOUSING PREV SEMESTER ADJUST 01-3000510-0760 UM01 US001327 21031
2012 RA BRD PLAN R.A. BOARD PLAN 01-3000840-3752 UM01 US001457 SC00198 55900
2014 RA LOST TEXT R.A. LOST TEXTBOOK 01-3000880-4130 UM01 US001458 SC00325 61020
2016 STAF PHON CH RESIDENT LIFE STAFF PHONE CHGS 01-3000960-3220 UM01 US001460 SC00099 58200
2017 PERS PROP DM RL PERSONAL PROPERTY DAMAGE 01-3000840-3952 UM01 US001457 SC00260 56400
2018 HSG RESERVTN HOUSING RESERVATION 01-3000520-0754 UM01 US001409 RC00208 48200
2019 RL JUD PROG RESIDENT LIFE JUDICIAL PROGRAM 01-3000900-0754 UM01 US002904 RC00208 48200
2020 ATTENDANT RM ATTENDANT CARE HOUSING 01-3000510-0754 UM01 US001327 RC00208 48200
2021 HSNG APP FEE HOUSING APPLICATION FEE 01-3000520-0754 UM01 US001409 RC00208 48200
2022 FALL BUYOUT FALL AGREEMENT BUYOUT 01-3000510-0755 UM01 US001327 RC00209 48200
2023 SPRING BUYOU SPRING AGREEMENT BUYOUT 01-3000510-0756 UM01 US001327 RC00210 48200

DINING SERVICES

2040 BOARD FALL BOARD FALL 01-3103010-0774 UM01 US001793 RC00226 48300
2042 BOARD SPRING BOARD SPRING 01-3103010-0775 UM01 US001793 RC00227 48300
2044 BOARD SUM I BOARD SUMMER I 01-3103060-0776 UM01 US001368 RC00228 48300
2045 BOARD SUPPLE BOARD SUPPLEMENTAL 01-3103060-0776 UM01 US001368 RC00228 48300
2046 BOARD SUM II BOARD SUMMER II 01-3103060-0777 UM01 US001368 RC00230 48300
2047 BOARD SUMMER BOARD SUMMER 01-3103060-0777 UM01 US001368 RC00230 48300
2048 BOARD NRO BOARD FOR NEW RES ORIENTATION 01-3103060-0778 UM01 US001368 RC00231 48300
2050 BOARD IED BOARD IED 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
2054 BOARD MISC MISCELLANEOUS BOARD 01-3103060-0784 UM01 US001368 RC00236 48500
2056 PHOTO ID CRD PHOTO ID CARD 01-1130380-0916 UM01 US000272 RC00340 46400
2058 BOARD CATER BOARD CATERING 01-3103060-0781 UM01 US001368 RC00234 48300
2060 BOARD EXP PL BOARD TERRAPIN EXPRESS PLAN 01-3103020-0794 UM01 US001367 RC00243 48300
2062 BOARD EXP PL BOARD TERRAPIN EXPRESS PLAN 01-3103020-0794 UM01 US001367 RC00243 48300

TELECOMMUNICATION SERVICES

2080 TELECOMM FEE TELECOMMUNICATIONS FEE 01-3420000-0891 UM01 US000007 RC00316 48500
2082 DEL PHONE DELINQUENT PHONE 01-3420030-3220 UM01 US000007 SC00099 58200
2084 2ND PHONE LN 2ND PHONE LINE 01-3420000-3220 UM01 US000007 SC00099 58200
2086 PHONE SRVC PHONE SERVICE 01-3420000-3220 UM01 US000007 SC00099 58200
2088 NETWORK SRVC DATA NETWORK SERVICE 01-3420000-0891 UM01 US000007 RC00316 48500

TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

2096 DCP PERM REF DCP PARKING PERMIT REFUND 01-3347050-0836 UM01 US003230 RC00271 48100
2097 DCP PERM CR DCP PARKING PERMIT CREDIT 01-3347050-0836 UM01 US003230 RC00271 48100
2098 PARK TKT REF PARKING TICKET REFUND 01-3347830-0841 UM01 US001963 RC00276 48100
2100 PARK  PERMIT CAMPUS PARKING PERMIT 01-3347050-0836 UM01 US003230 RC00271 48100
2101 PAID TICKET PAID PARKING TICKET 01-3347830-0841 UM01 US001963 RC00276 48100
2102 PARKING TKT PARKING TICKET 01-3347830-0841 UM01 US001963 RC00276 48100
2103 DCP TOW CHG DCP TOWING CHARGE 01-3347830-0843 UM01 US001963 RC00278 48100
2104 ILLEGAL REG ILLEGAL PARKING REGISTRATION 01-3347830-0841 UM01 US001963 RC00276 48100
2105 DCP METER CD CAMPUS PARKING METER CARD 01-3347800-0842 UM01 US003231 RC00277 48100
2106 TOWING CHRG TOWING CHARGE 01-2954220-3752 UM01 US001079 SC00198 55900
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2107 SHUTTLE TRNG SHUTTLE-UM TRAINING 01-3350240-3772 UM01 US001967 SC00211 55600
2108 FINGER PRINT FINGER PRINTING SERVICE 01-2954220-3752 UM01 US001079 SC00198 55900
2110 POLICE CHRG POLICE RESTITUTION 01-2954220-3952 UM01 US001079 SC00260 56400
2111 DOTS FEE DOTS TRANSIT FEE 01-3350200-0838 UM01 US003235 RC00273 42300
2112 DOTS CREDIT DOTS TRANSIT CREDIT 01-3350200-0838 UM01 US003235 RC00273 42300
2113 DOTS REFUND DOTS TRANSIT REFUND 01-3350200-0838 UM01 US003235 RC00273 42300
2114 DOTS MIS FEE DOTS MISCELLANEOUS FEE 01-3347050-0838 UM01 US003230 RC00273 42300
2115 DOTS MIS CRE DOTS MISCELLANEOUS CREDIT 01-3347050-0838 UM01 US003230 RC00273 42300
2116 DOTS MIS REF DOTS MISCELLANEOUS REFUND 01-3347050-0838 UM01 US003230 RC00273 42300
2117 DOTS COMM CH DOTS TELECOMMUNICATIONS CHARGE 01-3347820-3220 UM01 US002016 SC00099 58200
2118 DOTS FLG FEE DOTS ADMINISTRATIVE FEE FLAG 01-3347830-0841 UM01 US001963 RC00276 48100
2119 DOTS SCTR FE DOTS SCOOTER FEE 01-3347050-0844 UM01 US003230 RC00279 48100
2120 DOTS SCTR CR DOTS SCOOTER CREDIT 01-3347050-0844 UM01 US003230 RC00279 48100
2121 DOTS SCTR RE DOTS SCOOTER REFUND 01-3347050-0844 UM01 US003230 RC00279 48100
2122 DOTS BIKE SL DOTS BIKE SALES 01-3347960-0784 UM01 US001966 RC00236 48500
2130 STATE CITATN STATE VEHICLE CITATIONS 01-3350240-4999 UM01 US001967 SC00439 58300

ORIENTATION

2200 ORIENTATION STUDENT ORIENTATION FEE 01-2954100-0631 UM01 US003115 RC00190 45200
2201 TENTS TREK1 TENTS TREK1 01-2954100-0631 UM01 US003115 RC00190 45200
2202 ORI PARENT STUDENT ORIENTATION PARENT FEE 01-2954100-0631 UM01 US003115 RC00190 45200
2203 TENTS TREK2 TENTS TREK2 01-2954100-0631 UM01 US003115 RC00190 45200
2204 ORI ACCOM ORIENTATION OVERNIGHT ACCOM 01-2954100-0631 UM01 US003115 RC00190 45200
2205 TENTS TREK3 TENTS TREK3 01-2954100-0631 UM01 US003115 RC00190 45200
2206 ORI FEE 1DAY STUDENT 1-DAY ORIENTATION FEE 01-2954100-0631 UM01 US003115 RC00190 45200
2207 TENTS TREK4 TENTS TREK4 01-2954100-0631 UM01 US003115 RC00190 45200
2208 ORI FEE 2DAY STUDENT 2-DAY ORIENTATION FEE 01-2954100-0631 UM01 US003115 RC00190 45200
2209 TENTS TREK5 TENTS TREK5 01-2954100-0631 UM01 US003115 RC00190 45200
2210 STU OL ORIEN STUDENT ONLINE ORIENTATION FEE 01-2954100-0631 UM01 US003115 RC00190 45200
2211 TENTS TREK6 TENTS TREK6 01-2954100-0631 UM01 US003115 RC00190 45200
2212 ORI TENTS CS ORI TENTS CS 01-2954100-0631 UM01 US003115 RC00190 45200
2213 TENTS TREK7 TENTS TREK7 01-2954100-0631 UM01 US003115 RC00190 45200
2215 TENTS TREK8 TENTS TREK8 01-2954100-0631 UM01 US003115 RC00190 45200
2216 ORI FOOD ADJ ORIENTATION FOOD ADJUSTMENT 01-2954100-0631 UM01 US003115 RC00190 45200
2217 TENTS TREK9 TENTS TREK9 01-2954100-0631 UM01 US003115 RC00190 45200
2218 TENTS TREK10 TENTS TREK10 01-2954100-0631 UM01 US003115 RC00190 45200
2219 TENTS TREK11 TENTS TREK11 01-2954100-0631 UM01 US003115 RC00190 45200

UNIVERSITY APARTMENTS

2220 UN APT RENT UNIVERSITY APARTMENTS RENT 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
2222 LATE FEE UNIV. APARTMENTS LATE FEE 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
2224 LOCK-OUT UNIV. APARTMENTS LOCK OUT 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
2226 APT DAMAGE UNIV. APARTMENTS DAMAGE 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
2228 LOCK CHANGE UNIV. APARTMENTS LOCK CHANGE 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
2230 CLEANING CHG UNIV. APARTMENTS CLEANING 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
2232 GRAD APT CHG MISC. UNIV. APARTMENTS CHARGE 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031

HEALTH

2500 HEALTH CTR HEALTH CENTER 01-1163070-0925 UM01 US000753 RC00349 45200
2501 HEALTH CTR HEALTH CENTER 01-1163070-0925 UM01 US000753 RC00349 45200
2502 HEALTH CTR HEALTH CENTER 01-1163070-0925 UM01 US000753 RC00349 45200
2503 HEALTH CTR HEALTH CENTER CHARGE 01-1163080-0925 UM01 US000007 RC00349 45200
2504 HEALTH CTR HEALTH CENTER 01-1163070-0925 UM01 US000753 RC00349 45200
2505 HEALTH CTR HEALTH CENTER 01-1163070-0925 UM01 US000753 RC00349 45200
2506 HEALTH CTR HEALTH CENTER 01-1163200-0925 UM01 US000642 RC00349 45200
2507 HEALTH CTR HEALTH CENTER 01-1163070-0925 UM01 US000753 RC00349 45200
2508 HLTH WRKS PR HEALTH CENTER 01-1163250-0925 UM01 US000007 RC00349 45200
2509 HEALTH CTR HEALTH CENTER CHARGE 01-1163130-0925 UM01 US000007 RC00349 45200
2510 HEALTH CTR HEALTH CENTER 01-1163275-0925 UM01 US009654 RC00349 45200
2511 HEALTH CTR HEALTH CENTER 01-1163140-0925 UM01 US009619 RC00349 45200
2512 MASSAGE THER SUMMER HEALTH CENTER VISITS 01-1163310-0925 UM01 US009586 RC00349 45200
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2513 HEALTH CTR HEALTH CENTER 01-1163350-0925 UM01 US009579 RC00349 45200
2514 HEALTH CTR HEALTH CENTER 01-1163260-0925 UM01 US000643 RC00349 45200
2515 HEALTH CTR HEALTH CENTER 01-1163070-0925 UM01 US000753 RC00349 45200
2516 HEALTH CTR HEALTH CENTER 01-1163330-0925 UM01 US009624 RC00349 45200
2517 HEALTH CTR HEALTH CENTER 01-1163330-0925 UM01 US009624 RC00349 45200
2518 HEALTH CTR HEALTH CENTER 01-1163400-0925 UM01 US009617 RC00349 45200
2519 HEALTH CTR HEALTH CENTER 01-1163265-0925 UM01 US009646 RC00349 45200
2520 STATE INS STATE INSURANCE BENEFIT 01-0132460-7310 UM01 US000007 21015
2521 HEALTH CTR PEER EDUCATION LOST KEY CHARGE 01-1163350-0925 UM01 US009579 RC00349 45200
2522 HEALTH INSUR FALL MANDATORY HEALTH INS FEE 01-2952130-0925 UM01 US001510 RC00349 45200
2523 HEALTH INSUR SPRING MANDATORY HLTH INS FEE 01-2952130-0925 UM01 US001510 RC00349 45200
2524 HEALTH INSUR INTL SHIP - HEALTH INSURANCE 01-2952130-0925 UM01 US001510 RC00349 45200

SPEECH

2550 SPEECH DIAG SPEECH DIAG  THERAPY 01-2945940-0570 UM01 US002121 RC00178 45200
2552 HEARING SER HEARING SERVICES 01-2945950-0570 UM01 US002863 RC00178 45200
2553 LOCKER DEP LOCKER DEPOSIT 01-2940440-0599 UM01 US002219 RC00179 45200
2554 LIAB INSRNCE LIABILITY INSURANCE 01-2940440-4902 UM01 US002219 SC00409 58300

THEATRE

2600 UNIV TH SUBS UNIV THEATER SUBSCRIPTIONS 01-2946260-0969 UM01 US002214 RC00375 46400
2602 UNIV TH LOST UNIV. THEATER LOST MATERIALS 01-2946260-3952 UM01 US002214 SC00260 56400

CAMPUS PHOTO

2640 PHOTO WORK PHOTOGRAPHIC ORDERS 01-3406220-0918 UM01 US002065 RC00342 45100

BURSAR ADJUSTMENTS

3000 RET CK FINE RETURNED CHECK FINE 01-1012080-0928 UM01 US002244 RC00352 45200
3001 TPP CK FINE TERP PAY PLAN RETURN CK FINE 01-1012080-0928 UM01 US002244 RC00352 45200
3002 LATE PAY FEE LATE PAYMENT FEE 01-1012060-0914 UM01 US000609 RC00338 46400
3003 TPP LATE FEE TERP PAY PLAN LATE PAYMENT FEE 01-0131050-6320 UM01 US000007 11200
3004 FINANCE CH FINANCE CHARGE 01-1012100-0930 UM01 US000135 RC00354 46400
3005 TPP LF ADJ TERP PAYMENT PLAN LATE FEE ADJ 01-1012110-0914 UM01 US000007 RC00338 46400
3006 SEVERANCE FE SEVERANCE FEE 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
3008 FORGN CK COL FOREIGN CHECK COLLECTION CHG 01-1012090-0969 UM01 US000968 RC00375 46400
3010 REPLCEMNT ID REPLACEMENT OF PHOTO ID CARD 01-1130380-0916 UM01 US000272 RC00340 46400
3011 F/S ID CARD FACULTY-STAFF ID REPLACEMENT 01-1130380-0916 UM01 US000272 RC00340 46400
3012 REPL REG CRD REGISTRATION CARD REPLACEMENT 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
3050 CHEM BREAKAG CHEMISTRY BREAKAGE 01-2945190-0938 UM01 US002605 RC00358 46400
3052 THESIS BINDG THESIS BINDING 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
3056 CHEM REPRINT CHEMISTRY REPRINTS 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
3058 LAB BREAKAGE CHEMISTRY LAB BREAKAGE 01-2945190-0938 UM01 US002605 RC00358 46400

LIBRARY

3100 MCKELDIN FIN MCKELDIN LIBRARY FINE 01-1136150-0902 UM01 US000636 RC00327 46400
3102 HRNBAKE FINE HORNBAKE LIBRARY FINE 01-1136150-0902 UM01 US000636 RC00327 46400
3104 ENGR LIB FIN ENGINEERING LIBRARY FINE 01-1136150-0902 UM01 US000636 RC00327 46400
3106 CHEM LIB FIN CHEMISTRY LIBRARY FINE 01-1136150-0902 UM01 US000636 RC00327 46400
3108 ARCH LIB FIN ARCHITECTURE LIBRARY FINE 01-1136150-0902 UM01 US000636 RC00327 46400
3110 ART LIB FINE ART LIBRARY FINE 01-1136150-0902 UM01 US000636 RC00327 46400
3112 PAL LIB FINE PERFORMANCE ARTS LIBRARY FINE 01-1136150-0902 UM01 US000636 RC00327 46400
3114 CIS LIB FINE CIS LIBRARY FINE 01-2946320-0902 UM01 US000007 RC00327 46400
3115 SG LIB FINE SHADY GROVE LIBRARY FINE 01-1136150-0902 UM01 US000636 RC00327 46400
3116 GOV DOC FINE GOVERNMENT DOCUMENT FINE 01-1136150-0902 UM01 US000636 RC00327 46400
3117 SPC LIB FINE SPEC COLL LIBRARY FINE 01-1136150-0902 UM01 US000636 RC00327 46400
3118 CURR LAB CHG LIBRARY CURRICULUM LAB CHGS 01-2946510-0570 UM01 US000007 RC00178 45200
3120 INTLIB LN CH MCKELDIN INTER-LIBR LOAN CHG 01-3210000-0906 UM01 US003321 RC00331 46400
3122 MCK LIT SRCH MCKELDIN LITERARY SEARCH CHG 01-2952030-0902 UM01 US000007 RC00327 46400
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STAMP UNION

3150 SU GEN CHG STAMP UNION LOST EQUIPMENT 01-9900000-3952 UM01 US003390 SC00260 56400
3152 SU LOCKR KEY S.U. LOST RECREATN LOCKER KEY 01-3303410-0808 UM01 US001221 RC00252 48500
3154 SU BOWLING STAMP UNION BOWLING FEE 01-3303420-0808 UM01 US003040 RC00252 48500
3155 SU TCKT SALE STAMP UNION TICKET OFFICE 01-3301210-0811 UM01 US000007 RC00256 48500
3156 SU ROOM RENT STAMP UNION ROOM RENTAL 01-3302120-0866 UM01 US001219 RC00297 48500
3157 SU LOCK RENT SU LOCKER RENTALS 01-3301210-0811 UM01 US000007 RC00256 48500
3158 SU PAR GAL STAMP UNION PARENTS GALLERY 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
3160 SU OPERATION S.U. OPERATIONS 01-3302120-3772 UM01 US001219 SC00211 55600
3161 LAPTOP CHKOT LAPTOP CHECK OUT PROGRAM 01-3302200-4360 UM01 US003038 SC00378 61010

CAMPUS RECREATION FACILITIES

3180 CAMP REC CH CAMPUS RECREATION SERVICE CHG 01-3330040-3772 UM01 US001629 SC00211 55600
3181 ST CHG SP CH STUDENT CHARGES SPORT CLUBS 01-3330040-3772 UM01 US001629 SC00211 55600
3182 CRS FORFEIT CAMPUS INTRAMURAL FOREIT FEE 01-3330040-3772 UM01 US001629 SC00211 55600
3184 CRS FAC/EQUP CRS LATE/LOST EQUIPMENT FEE 01-3330040-3772 UM01 US001629 SC00211 55600
3186 POST STU CHK POSTAGE FOR STUDENT CHECKS 01-3330040-3772 UM01 US001629 SC00211 55600

RESIDENTIAL FACILITIES

3200 ROOM DAMAGE RESIDENCE HALL ROOM DAMAGE 01-3085200-3952 UM01 US003272 SC00260 56400
3202 HALL DAMAGE RESIDENCE HALL COM AREA DAMAGE 01-3085200-3952 UM01 US003272 SC00260 56400
3204 APT DAMAGE SUITE/APARTMENT DAMAGE 01-3085200-3952 UM01 US003272 SC00260 56400
3206 LOCK CHANGE RESIDENCE HALL LOCK CHANGE 01-3085200-3952 UM01 US003272 SC00260 56400
3208 KEY REPLCMNT RESIDENCE HALL KEY REPLACEMENT 01-3085200-3952 UM01 US003272 SC00260 56400
3209 GEMSTONE KEY GEMSTONE LOST KEY 01-1132240-3952 UM01 US000937 SC00260 56400
3210 LOCKOUT SVC RESIDENCE HALL LOCKOUT SERVICE 01-3085200-3952 UM01 US003272 SC00260 56400
3212 IMPROPR CKOU RESIDENCE HALL IMPROPER CKOUT 01-3085200-3952 UM01 US003272 SC00260 56400
3214 IMPROPR CKOU SUITE/APT IMPROPER CHECKOUT 01-3085200-3952 UM01 US003272 SC00260 56400
3216 IMPROPR CKOU ADMINISTRATIVE IMPROPER CKOUT 01-3085200-3952 UM01 US003272 SC00260 56400
3218 EVICTION CHG RESIDENCE HALL EVICTION CHARGE 01-3085200-3952 UM01 US003272 SC00260 56400
3220 BED EXTENDER BUNK BED EXTENDERS 01-3085200-3952 UM01 US003272 SC00260 56400
3222 TOUCH-UP KIT RESIDENCE HALL TOUCH-UP KIT 01-3085200-3952 UM01 US003272 SC00260 56400
3224 PEST CONTROL PEST CONTROL BOX REPLACEMENT 01-3085200-3952 UM01 US003272 SC00260 56400
3226 PEST CNC FEE PEST CONTROL CANCELLATION FEE 01-3085200-3952 UM01 US003272 SC00260 56400
3228 STAFF PHONE FACILITIES STAFF PHONE CHARGE 01-3086510-3220 UM01 US001791 SC00099 58200

MISCELLANEOUS

3230 CYC LOST BK CYC LOST BOOK FEE 01-3220040-0805 UM01 US003322 RC00249 48500
3231 CYC INC SERV CYC INCOMPLETE SERVICE POINTS 01-3220040-0805 UM01 US003322 RC00249 48500
3232 AREC LIB TRA AREC LIBERIA TRAVEL 01-2957095-0143 UM01 US006740 RC00034 42200
3233 AFP NOSHOW F AFP NO SHOW FEE 01-4339592-3726 UM01 GR008609 SC00185 55900
3234 MED TRAVEL MED TRAVEL 01-1163280-3311 UM01 US006145 SC00110 57000
3235 SA ADMINTRAV SA ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL 01-3500350-3321 UM01 US003289 SC00113 57000
3250 ROTC CHARGES AIR FORCE R.O.T.C. CHARGES 01-2946700-0937 UM01 US000007 RC00357 42500
3251 S.BUS REIMBU SHUTTLEBUS REIMBURSEMENT - CDL 01-3350240-3772 UM01 US001967 SC00211 55600
3252 CSL CHARGE CSL GENERAL CHARGES 01-4349130-0310 UM01 GF000780 RC00114 44000
3253 MUSIC CHARGE MUSIC CHARGES 01-1113300-3718 UM01 US000322 SC00179 55850
3254 ANTH CH KEYS ANTH CHARGE-KEYS NOT RETURNED 01-2933030-3910 UM01 US001772 SC00245 56400
3255 THES/DIS FEE THESIS / DISSERTATION FEE 01-2948080-3718 UM01 US003261 SC00179 55850
3256 PRINT CHRGS PRINTING/COPYING CHARGES 01-1115000-3718 UM01 US000355 SC00179 55850
3257 ACAD SHOW PRINTING POSTERS/ACAD SHOWCASE 01-1132600-3718 UM01 US002325 SC00179 55850
3258 ENGR LDR PRG ENGR LDRSHP PRGM 01-4379980-3772 UM01 GF000127 SC00211 55600
3259 SBE PROG FEE SBE PROGRAM FEE 01-1144910-0139 UM01 US000298 RC00031 41300
3260 IAA MAT SUPP IAA MATERIALS  SUPPLIES 01-2940090-3924 UM01 US000007 SC00251 56200
3261 AGNR SUMMER AGNR SUMMER STUDY PROGRAM 01-1144920-0139 UM01 US000007 RC00031 41300
3262 ST CRISIS FN STUDENT CRISIS FUND 01-2950720-4799 UM01 US001794 SC00405 53000
3263 SMRCTY CANCL SUMMER IN THE CITY CANC FEE 01-1161000-3772 UM01 US000750 SC00211 55600
3264 MSMART INTRN MSMART INTERNSHIP LAB FEE 01-2947020-0190 UM01 US002962 RC00066 42400
3265 CPS-LS FLDTR CPS-LIFE SCIENCES FIELD TRIPS 01-1127090-3311 UM01 US000320 SC00110 57000
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3266 LEADERSHIP LEADERSHIP CHARGES 01-1161010-3772 UM01 US002352 SC00211 55600
3267 TERP STORE TERP TECH STORE 01-1145230-0699 UM01 US000007 RC00194 45100
3270 HOM MGMT HSE HOME MANAGEMENT HOUSE FEES 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
3271 GYMBRKMEALS GYMBRKMEALS 01-3520880-3315 UM01 US001887 SC00111 57000
3273 CNS CAPS SUB CNS CAPSTONE SUBSIDY 01-1125310-4799 UM01 US000317 SC00405 53000
3274 CRED SERVICE CREDENTIAL SERVICE 01-2954190-0910 UM01 US001071 RC00334 45200
3275 TERP ONLINE CAREER CTR TERP ONLINE 01-2954180-0917 UM01 US001341 RC00341 45300
3276 ENG TOL FEE ENGINEERING CO-OP TERP DISK 01-1122070-3772 UM01 US002696 SC00211 55600
3277 ONLN MBA MAT ONLINE MBA MATERIALS 01-1116420-3924 UM01 US000139 SC00251 56200
3278 CPETCOUR FEE CPET COURSE FEE 01-1103790-0151 UM01 US000819 RC00042 42400
3279 HONORARIUM KUBASIK HONORARIUM 01-3500500-3110 UM01 US005406 SC00088 58100
3280 ATHLTE BK CH ATHLETIC BOOK CHARGE 01-3580700-4610 UM01 US003343 SC00395 52300
3281 ATHLETIC CR ATHLETIC REIMBURSEMENT 01-3580700-4633 UM01 US003343 SC00596 53000
3282 ATHL EQUIP ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT 01-3570460-3952 UM01 US003324 SC00260 56400
3283 SAOF CREDIT SUPPLEMENT ATHL OPPORTUNITY FD 01-4340160-3952 UM01 GF000687 SC00260 56400
3284 ATHLETIC TRR ATHLETIC TRAINING ROOM 01-3560220-3930 UM01 US001168 SC00255 56400
3285 SESSION MEAL INTERSESSION MEALS-WOMEN 01-3520820-3315 UM01 US003304 SC00111 57000
3286 SESSION MEAL INTERSESSION MEALS-MEN 01-3510200-3315 UM01 US001885 SC00111 57000
3287 BOWLGM HOUSE BOWLGAME HOUSING 01-3580020-3747 UM01 US002995 SC00195 55900
3288 BOWLGM TRAVL POSTBOWLGAME TRAVEL 01-3580020-3321 UM01 US002995 SC00113 57000
3289 PROJ GO ORI PROJECT GO ORIENTATION 01-4339500-2200 UM01 US000007 21031
3290 CYC TUITION CENTER YOUNG CHILDREN TUITION 01-3220040-0805 UM01 US003322 RC00249 48500
3291 SMR PRG KEY SUMMER PROGRAM KEY NOT RETURN 01-1143800-0969 UM01 US000599 RC00375 46400
3292 HESP KEY DEP KEY DEPOSIT/CREDIT 01-1115340-3910 UM01 US000889 SC00245 56400
3293 ECE KEY DEP ECE KEY DEPOSIT REFUND 01-2949270-0969 UM01 US001319 RC00375 46400
3294 ISR KEY DEP ISR KEY DEPOSIT 01-2936070-0969 UM01 US001448 RC00375 46400
3295 NONRET ITEMS NON-RETURN LOANED ITEM(S) 01-1162500-0148 UM01 US002353 RC00039 42300
3296 ST AFFR MISC STUDENT AFFAIRS MISC 01-1160100-0599 UM01 US002348 RC00179 45200
3297 ATHLET HCARE ATHLETICS HEALTH CARE SVCS 01-3500350-3750 UM01 US003289 SC00197 55900
3298 SA GROCERY INSTACART & REDCARD 01-3500350-3315 UM01 US003289 SC00111 57000
3299 UNRTRN EQPT EC ENGG UNRETURNED EQPT 01-1122600-3924 UM01 US002568 SC00251 56200
3300 BOOKSTORE CH BOOKSTORE BILLING 01-0134350-7470 UM01 US004948 21031
3301 ME UNRET MAT ENGR ME UNRETURNED CRS MAT 01-1123270-3914 UM01 US005090 SC00247 56200
3302 FIRST BK PRG FIRST DAY BOOK PROGRAM 01-0134360-7470 UM01 US009022 21031
3310 ARTS ACAD RE ARTS ACADEMY REGISTRATION 01-2940750-0505 UM01 US001025 RC00163 45300
3311 MOTOR CHARGE MOTOR TRANSPORTATION CHARGE 01-3405320-0899 UM01 US000007 RC00324 48500
3312 BIKE REL FEE BIKE RELEASE FEE 01-3347830-0843 UM01 US001963 RC00278 48100
3313 BIKE ACCESOR BIKE ACCESSORIES 01-3347960-0784 UM01 US001966 RC00236 48500
3314 TRAINING TBL TRAINING TABLE 01-3510200-4633 UM01 US001885 SC00596 53000
3315 TRAINING TBL TRAINING TABLE 01-3520820-4633 UM01 US003304 SC00596 53000
3316 EQPT CHARGE EQUIPMENT CHARGE 01-2813180-3950 UM01 US000007 SC00259 56400
3320 MBL DEV REPL MOBILE DEVICE REPAIR/REPLACE 01-1145240-3772 UM01 US000007 SC00211 55600
3321 JOUR EQPT UR FAILURE TO RETURN EQUIPMENT 01-1125070-0969 UM01 US002720 RC00375 46400
3322 SMITH EQPT EQUIPMENT LOAN CHARGES 01-1116450-4061 UM01 US002249 SC00301 61020
3323 UCC EVNT FFT UCC EVENT FORFEITURE FEE 01-1161500-3752 UM01 US000508 SC00198 55900
3324 TRANSCRIPT TRANSCRIPT FEE 01-1130380-0910 UM01 US000272 RC00334 45200
3325 SUM LANGXL09 SUM LANGUAGE INST PROG 01-1113660-0000 UM01 US000336 21031
3326 SUMLANG XL10 SUM LANGUAGE INST PROG 01-1113660-0000 UM01 US000336 21031
3327 SUMLANG XL11 SUM LANGUAGE INST PROG 01-1113660-0000 UM01 US000336 21031
3328 SUMLANG XL12 SUM LANGUAGE INST PROG 01-1113660-0000 UM01 US000336 21031
3329 METER SMART METER SMARTCARD 01-3347800-0842 UM01 US003231 RC00277 48100
3330 SLLC SMR RM SLLC SUMMER INSTITUTE ROOM FEE 01-1113660-4970 UM01 US000336 SC00429 58300
3331 MECH KEY DEP MECH KEY DEPOSIT REFUND 01-2945720-0969 UM01 US003013 RC00375 46400
3332 TR2TERP MATS TRANSFER2TERP MATERIALS 01-3301080-3924 UM01 US000007 SC00251 56200
3333 LOST UM KEY LOST UM KEY 01-1113630-3952 UM01 US000171 SC00260 56400
3334 TRAINING TBL TRAINING TABLE 01-3510400-4633 UM01 US001465 SC00596 53000
3335 SG GH OFF SG GH OFF CAMPUS 01-1140100-0189 UM01 US000710 RC00065 42500
3336 SG SPHL AUX SG SPHL AUXILIARY FEE 01-1124620-0189 UM01 US000948 RC00065 42500
3337 SG SPHL FAC SG SPHL FACILITY FEE 01-1124620-0189 UM01 US000948 RC00065 42500
3338 HS YSP APP HS YSP APPLICATION FEE CHARGE 01-1154040-0141 UM01 US000545 RC00033 42600
3339 HS YSP APP HS YSP APPLICATION FEE CREDIT 01-1154040-0141 UM01 US000545 RC00033 42600
3340 BOOKS BOOKS 01-3570380-4634 UM01 US003323 SC00597 53000
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3341 LOCKER KEY LOCKER KEY REPLACEMENT CHARGE 01-1136150-0902 UM01 US000636 RC00327 46400
3342 EDTPA EQPT EDTPA CAMERA EQUIPMENT FEE 01-2946900-4631 UM01 US003126 SC00594 53000
3343 BSE FLD TRIP BSE FIELD TRIPS 01-1116580-3321 UM01 US000142 SC00113 57000
3344 CULTURAL IMM CULTURAL IMMERSION PROGRAM 01-3301070-3360 UM01 US003337 SC00115 57000
3349 QUEST FLD TR QUEST FIELD TRIPS 01-1116540-3321 UM01 US000975 SC00113 57000
3350 SMITH RENTAL CLARICE SMITH CENTER RENTAL 01-1113540-0901 UM01 US004975 RC00326 46300
3351 RECITAL CNCL RECITAL CANCELLATION FEES 01-1113540-0901 UM01 US004975 RC00326 46300
3352 ILS FIELD TR ILS FIELD TRIPS 01-1127020-3311 UM01 US002725 SC00110 57000
3353 AFROTC UNIF AFROTC UNIFORM CHARGE 01-1132800-3952 UM01 US002377 SC00260 56400
3354 GEMS CAMP PY GEMS CAMP PAYMENT 01-1132240-0599 UM01 US000937 RC00179 45200
3355 SMITH ABROAD SMITH ABROAD EXPERIENCE 01-1116410-3360 UM01 US000972 SC00115 57000
3356 BUMO SUPPLY BUMO RHS MATERIALS  SUPPLIES 01-1116490-0599 UM01 US002287 RC00179 45200
3357 DANCE FEE DANCE FEE 01-1113630-0189 UM01 US000171 RC00065 42500
3358 THEATRE FEE THEATRE FEE 01-1113630-0189 UM01 US000171 RC00065 42500
3359 MKTG FLD TRP MKTG FIELD TRIP/SITE VISIT 01-1116470-3321 UM01 US000140 SC00113 57000
3360 CCJS320LABKT CCJS320 LOST LAB KIT 01-1114940-3914 UM01 US002141 SC00247 56200
3361 MUSIC INSTRU MUSIC LOST/UNRETURNED/DAMAGED 01-1113370-0969 UM01 US000442 RC00375 46400
3362 MUSIC UNIFRM MUSIC UNIFORM/PERF ATTIRE 01-1113370-0969 UM01 US000442 RC00375 46400
3363 MUSIC SUPPLY MUSIC SUPPLIES 01-1113370-0969 UM01 US000442 RC00375 46400
3364 LOST EQPT STUDENT GROUP LOST EQPT 01-9900040-3952 UM01 US003807 SC00260 56400
3365 NEURO FLDTR CMNS-NEURO FIELD TRIPS EVENTS 01-1127070-3311 UM01 US006456 SC00110 57000
3366 STUDIO EQMA STUDIO EQUIPMATERIALS 01-1111750-3772 UM01 US002845 SC00211 55600
3367 HESP-NATS NEURO&AUTISM TRANS SVCS 01-4394980-0570 UM01 GF002606 RC00178 45200
3380 BOOKS BOOKS 01-3510200-4634 UM01 US001885 SC00597 53000
3381 BOOKS BOOKS 01-3510400-4634 UM01 US001465 SC00597 53000
3382 BOOKS BOOKS 01-3520810-4634 UM01 US001462 SC00597 53000
3383 BOOKS BOOKS 01-3520820-4634 UM01 US003304 SC00597 53000
3384 BOOKS BOOKS 01-3520830-4634 UM01 US001886 SC00597 53000
3385 BOOKS BOOKS 01-3520840-4634 UM01 US001466 SC00597 53000
3386 BOOKS BOOKS 01-3520850-4634 UM01 US001463 SC00597 53000
3387 BOOKS BOOKS 01-3520870-4634 UM01 US003305 SC00597 53000
3388 BOOKS BOOKS 01-3520880-4634 UM01 US001887 SC00597 53000
3389 BOOKS BOOKS 01-3520890-4634 UM01 US001467 SC00597 53000
3390 BOOKS BOOKS 01-3530010-4634 UM01 US001464 SC00597 53000
3391 BOOKS BOOKS 01-3530040-4634 UM01 US003306 SC00597 53000
3392 BOOKS BOOKS 01-3530050-4634 UM01 US001888 SC00597 53000
3393 BOOKS BOOKS 01-3530090-4634 UM01 US001468 SC00597 53000
3394 BOOKS BOOKS 01-3530100-4634 UM01 US001469 SC00597 53000
3395 BOOKS BOOKS 01-3540080-4634 UM01 US001166 SC00597 53000
3396 BOOKS BOOKS 01-3540270-4634 UM01 US001890 SC00597 53000
3397 BOOKS BOOKS 01-3540280-4634 UM01 US001167 SC00597 53000
3398 BOOKS BOOKS 01-3570460-4634 UM01 US003324 SC00597 53000
3399 INFOTECH INFOTECHNOLOGY 01-3500410-3772 UM01 US001412 SC00211 55600
3400 BOOKS BOOKS 01-3570380-4634 UM01 US003323 SC00597 53000
3401 HOHUM RETRT HOHUM RETREAT PAYMENT 01-1111220-3710 UM01 US002841 SC00175 55800
3403 TYSWRKSHP TYS NON-CREDIT WORKSHOP FEE 01-1144850-0599 UM01 US000394 RC00179 45200
3410 EA INTL INSU EA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE 01-2946790-0132 UM01 US001814 RC00025 41300
3415 DMG COMP EQP DAMAGE TO COMPUTER EQUIPMENT 01-2956699-0599 UM01 US000007 RC00179 45200
3416 USGPRK TKT USG PARKING TICKET 01-3360030-0841 UM09 US005639 RC00276 48100
3417 USGPRK TKT R USG PARKING TICKET REFUND 01-3360030-0841 UM09 US005639 RC00276 48100
3418 USGPRK TKT P USG PAID PARKING TICKET 01-3360030-0841 UM09 US005639 RC00276 48100
3419 USG TOW CHRG US TOWING CHARGE 01-3360030-0841 UM09 US005639 RC00276 48100
3420 USG ADM FLAG USG ADMIN FLAGGING FEE 01-3360030-0841 UM09 US005639 RC00276 48100
3421 ILS CIT DINE ILS CITATION DINNER 01-1127020-3311 UM01 US002725 SC00110 57000
3450 FEDEM DISC FEDEM DISCOUNT 01-1116840-0145 UM01 US000976 RC00036 41200
3451 FEDEM DISC FEDEM DISCOUNT 01-1116860-0145 UM01 US000618 RC00036 41200
3452 FEDEM DISC FEDEM DISCOUNT 01-1117020-0145 UM01 US000688 RC00036 41200
3453 FEDEM DISC FEDEM DISCOUNT 01-1117040-0145 UM01 US000413 RC00036 41200
3455 MEI WAIVER MEI ENGLISH WAIVER 01-1129120-0139 UM01 US000799 RC00031 41300
3552 SUCCEEDS SUCCEEDS 01-2957039-0570 UM01 US006359 RC00178 45200
3554 MUSIC FAC MUSIC FACILITIES 01-2946200-0969 UM01 US002213 RC00375 46400
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HOUSING INTERSESSION

3800 HOUSING HOUSING INETRSESSION 01-3510200-3747 UM01 US001885 SC00195 55900
3801 HOUSING HOUSING INTERSESSION 01-3510400-3747 UM01 US001465 SC00195 55900
3802 HOUSING HOUSING INTERSESSION 01-3520810-3747 UM01 US001462 SC00195 55900
3803 HOUSING HOUSING INTERSESSION 01-3520820-3747 UM01 US003304 SC00195 55900
3804 HOUSING HOUSING INTERSESSION 01-3520830-3747 UM01 US001886 SC00195 55900
3805 HOUSING HOUSING INTERSESSION 01-3520840-3747 UM01 US001466 SC00195 55900
3806 HOUSING HOUSING INTERSESSION 01-3520850-3747 UM01 US001463 SC00195 55900
3807 HOUSING HOUSING INTERSESSION 01-3520870-3747 UM01 US003305 SC00195 55900
3808 HOUSING HOUSING INTERSESSION 01-3520880-3747 UM01 US001887 SC00195 55900
3809 HOUSING HOUSING INTERSESSION 01-3520890-3747 UM01 US001467 SC00195 55900
3810 HOUSING HOUSING INTERSESSION 01-3530010-3747 UM01 US001464 SC00195 55900
3811 HOUSING HOUSING INTERSESSION 01-3530040-3747 UM01 US003306 SC00195 55900
3812 HOUSING HOUSING INTERSESSION 01-3530050-3747 UM01 US001888 SC00195 55900
3813 HOUSING HOUSING INTERSESSION 01-3530090-3747 UM01 US001468 SC00195 55900
3814 HOUSING HOUSING INTERSESSION 01-3530100-3747 UM01 US001469 SC00195 55900
3815 HOUSING HOUSING INTERSESSION 01-3540080-3747 UM01 US001166 SC00195 55900
3816 HOUSING HOUSING INTERSESSION 01-3540270-3747 UM01 US001890 SC00195 55900
3817 HOUSING HOUSING INTERSESSION 01-3540280-3747 UM01 US001167 SC00195 55900

SUMMER TUITION AND FEES

4000 UG RES TUIT SUMMER TUITION UG RES 01-1143800-0120 UM01 US000599 RC00014 41100
4001 MANDATORY FE MANDATORY FEES 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
4004 SUM HESPMCPS SUMMER HESP MCPS 01-1143800-0125 UM01 US000599 RC00018 41200
4005 APPL FEE APPLICATION PROCESSING FEE 01-1143760-0139 UM01 US000598 RC00031 41300
4007 SUM APPL PMT SUMMER APPLICATION FEE PAYMENT 01-1143760-0141 UM01 US000598 RC00033 42600
4010 SUM BLDG FEE SUMMER MANDATORY FEE 01-3330020-0839 UM01 US001811 RC00274 42200
4011 SUMR DL FEE SUMMER DISTANCE LEARNING FEE 01-1143760-0140 UM01 US000598 RC00032 42600
4012 RECORD ADJ F RECORD ADJUSTMENT FEE 01-1143760-0143 UM01 US000598 RC00034 42200
4013 GOLD ID DL GOLDEN ID DISTANCE FEE 01-1143760-0189 UM01 US000598 RC00065 42500
4015 SUMR SER FEE SUMMER STUDENT SERVICE FEE 01-1143760-0189 UM01 US000598 RC00065 42500
4016 DSC SERV FEE DISCOVERY CAMPUS SERVICES FEE 01-1143760-0189 UM01 US000598 RC00065 42500
4017 SUM SG FEE SUMMER SHADY GROVE FEE 01-1813050-0187 UM09 US008395 RC00063 42400
4019 ENST ACTVTY ENST ACTIVITY FEE 01-1143960-0507 UM01 US000950 RC00165 45200
4020 UG NR TUIT SUMMER TUITION UG NR 01-1143800-0122 UM01 US000599 RC00015 41100
4021 MANDATORY FE MANDATORY FEES 01-1143800-0122 UM01 US000599 RC00015 41100
4029 GOLDEN ID FE GOLDEN ID RECREATION FEE 01-3330020-0839 UM01 US001811 RC00274 42200
4030 GOLD ID FEE GOLDEN ID CAMPUS SERVICES 01-1143760-0189 UM01 US000598 RC00065 42500
4031 ECON SMR TUI ECONOMICS SUMMER TUITION 01-1145080-0139 UM01 US000300 RC00031 41300
4032 TYS ENFP FEE TYS ENFP SUPPLY FEE 01-1123440-0189 UM01 US000593 RC00065 42500
4033 BMGT198C FEE TYS OES BUSN 01-2808070-0189 UM01 US004106 RC00065 42500
4034 SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143960-0120 UM01 US000950 RC00014 41100
4035 SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143100-0120 UM01 US002518 RC00014 41100
4036 SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143940-0120 UM01 US000007 RC00014 41100
4037 ANTH SS TUI ANTH SPECIAL PROGRAMS 01-1143300-0120 UM01 US000858 RC00014 41100
4038 SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143080-0120 UM01 US000786 RC00014 41100
4039 SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143920-0120 UM01 US000949 RC00014 41100
403A SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143120-0120 UM01 US000787 RC00014 41100
403B SUMM 010 FEE ARTT SUMMER TUITION 01-1143110-0120 UM01 US000776 RC00014 41100
403C SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143410-0120 UM01 US002612 RC00014 41100
403D SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143680-0120 UM01 US000597 RC00014 41100
403E SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143660-0120 UM01 US002772 RC00014 41100
403F SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143400-0120 UM01 US002747 RC00014 41100
403G SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143310-0120 UM01 US000844 RC00014 41100
403H SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143320-0120 UM01 US002745 RC00014 41100
403I SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143680-0120 UM01 US000597 RC00014 41100
403J SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143170-0120 UM01 US000007 RC00014 41100
403K SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143460-0120 UM01 US000862 RC00014 41100
403L SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143140-0120 UM01 US002519 RC00014 41100
403M SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143150-0120 UM01 US000007 RC00014 41100
403N SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143420-0120 UM01 US000861 RC00014 41100
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403O SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143580-0120 UM01 US002771 RC00014 41100
403P SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143070-0120 UM01 US000007 RC00014 41100
403Q SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143330-0120 UM01 US002610 RC00014 41100
403R SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143480-0120 UM01 US002749 RC00014 41100
403S SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143470-0120 UM01 US000486 RC00014 41100
403T SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143500-0120 UM01 US000863 RC00014 41100
403U SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143510-0120 UM01 US000487 RC00014 41100
403V SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143490-0120 UM01 US000007 RC00014 41100
403W SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143520-0120 UM01 US002750 RC00014 41100
403X SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143530-0120 UM01 US002614 RC00014 41100
403Y SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143910-0120 UM01 US002875 RC00014 41100
403Z SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143550-0120 UM01 US000912 RC00014 41100
4040 SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143540-0120 UM01 US000864 RC00014 41100
4041 SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143560-0120 UM01 US000595 RC00014 41100
4042 SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143590-0120 UM01 US000913 RC00014 41100
4043 SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143160-0120 UM01 US000788 RC00014 41100
4044 SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143580-0120 UM01 US002771 RC00014 41100
4045 SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143570-0120 UM01 US002817 RC00014 41100
4046 SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143580-0120 UM01 US002771 RC00014 41100
4047 SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143570-0120 UM01 US002817 RC00014 41100
4048 SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143600-0120 UM01 US000007 RC00014 41100
4049 SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143660-0120 UM01 US002772 RC00014 41100
404A SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1120480-0120 UM01 US000007 RC00014 41100
404B SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143810-0120 UM01 US000007 RC00014 41100
404C SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143130-0120 UM01 US000007 RC00014 41100
404D SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143340-0120 UM01 US000859 RC00014 41100
404E SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143430-0120 UM01 US000485 RC00014 41100
404F SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143190-0120 UM01 US002520 RC00014 41100
404G CIDCM TUIT GVPT SUMMER TUITION 01-1143350-0120 UM01 US000483 RC00014 41100
404H SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143170-0120 UM01 US000007 RC00014 41100
404I SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143360-0120 UM01 US002746 RC00014 41100
404J SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143080-0120 UM01 US000786 RC00014 41100
404K SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143200-0120 UM01 US000821 RC00014 41100
404L SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143820-0120 UM01 US002775 RC00014 41100
404M SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143960-0120 UM01 US000950 RC00014 41100
404N SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143130-0120 UM01 US000007 RC00014 41100
404O SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143170-0120 UM01 US000007 RC00014 41100
404P SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143640-0120 UM01 US000596 RC00014 41100
404Q SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143280-0120 UM01 US000007 RC00014 41100
404R SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143830-0120 UM01 US000915 RC00014 41100
404S SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143960-0120 UM01 US000950 RC00014 41100
404T SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143140-0120 UM01 US002519 RC00014 41100
404U SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143650-0120 UM01 US002819 RC00014 41100
404V SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143210-0120 UM01 US000789 RC00014 41100
404W SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143440-0120 UM01 US002748 RC00014 41100
404X SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143440-0120 UM01 US002748 RC00014 41100
404Y MEES TUIT MEES SUMMER TUITION 01-1143710-0120 UM01 US000914 RC00014 41100
404Z SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143450-0120 UM01 US002613 RC00014 41100
4050 SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143660-0120 UM01 US002772 RC00014 41100
4051 SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143220-0120 UM01 US002700 RC00014 41100
4052 SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143220-0120 UM01 US002700 RC00014 41100
4053 SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143220-0120 UM01 US002700 RC00014 41100
4054 SLI TUITION SLLC TUITION 01-1143970-0120 UM01 US000853 RC00014 41100
4055 SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143910-0120 UM01 US002875 RC00014 41100
4056 SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143660-0120 UM01 US002772 RC00014 41100
4057 SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143230-0120 UM01 US002559 RC00014 41100
4058 SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143460-0120 UM01 US000862 RC00014 41100
4059 SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143240-0120 UM01 US000007 RC00014 41100
405A SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143370-0120 UM01 US002611 RC00014 41100
405B SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143730-0120 UM01 US002820 RC00014 41100
405C SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143380-0120 UM01 US000860 RC00014 41100
405D SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143240-0120 UM01 US000007 RC00014 41100
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405E SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143250-0120 UM01 US002571 RC00014 41100
405F SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143440-0120 UM01 US002748 RC00014 41100
405G SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143580-0120 UM01 US002771 RC00014 41100
405H SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143260-0120 UM01 US000833 RC00014 41100
405I SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143580-0120 UM01 US002771 RC00014 41100
405J SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143090-0120 UM01 US002699 RC00014 41100
405K SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143270-0120 UM01 US000843 RC00014 41100
405L SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143660-0120 UM01 US002772 RC00014 41100
405M SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143980-0120 UM01 US002102 RC00014 41100
405N SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143390-0120 UM01 US000484 RC00014 41100
405O SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143050-0120 UM01 US000007 RC00014 41100
405P SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143220-0120 UM01 US002700 RC00014 41100
405Q SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143220-0120 UM01 US002700 RC00014 41100
405R SOCY SOCY TRAVEL EARN PROGRAM 01-1143380-0120 UM01 US000860 RC00014 41100
405S SOCY SOCY TRAVEL EARN PROGRAM 01-1142710-0120 UM01 US000007 RC00014 41100
405T SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143020-0120 UM01 US000007 RC00014 41100
405U SPECIAL MATH SPECIAL MATH FEE 01-1143800-0120 UM01 US000599 RC00014 41100
405V SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143030-0120 UM01 US000775 RC00014 41100
405W SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143800-0120 UM01 US000599 RC00014 41100
405X SUMMER TUIT SUMMER TUITION 01-1143010-0120 UM01 US000007 RC00014 41100
405Y SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1142990-0120 UM01 US000007 RC00014 41100
4060 GRAD R TUIT SUMMER TUITION GRAD RES 01-1143800-0125 UM01 US000599 RC00018 41200
4061 MANDATORY FE MANDATORY FEES 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
4062 SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143840-0120 UM01 US000007 RC00014 41100
4080 GRAD NR TUIT SUMMER TUITION GRAD NR 01-1143800-0126 UM01 US000599 RC00019 41200
4081 MANDATORY FE MANDATORY FEES 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
4090 ENTS TUITION ENTS TUITION 01-2957294-0118 UM01 US006202 RC00455 41200
4160 WINTER TUITN WINTER TUITION  FEES 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
4195 GOLDEN ID FE GOLDEN ID FEE 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
4196 ACADEMIC SRV ACADEMIC SERVICES FEE - UG 01-1012020-0140 UM01 US002243 RC00032 42600
4198 ACADEMIC SRV ACADEMIC SERVICES FEE - GRAD 01-1012020-0146 UM01 US002243 RC00037 42600
4202 ACADEMIC SRV ACADEMIC SERVICES FEE 01-1012020-0140 UM01 US002243 RC00032 42600
4204 HEALTH FEE HEALTH FEE 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
4206 RECREATN FEE RECREATION FEE 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
4208 AUX FAC FEE AUXILIARY FACILITIES FEE 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
4210 BLD REC FEE BUILDING RECREATION FEE 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
4212 INST MAT FEE INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
4213 DSC TUIT DISCOVERY WORKSHOP 01-1144830-0120 UM01 US000296 RC00014 41100
4214 NON-RESD FEE NON-RESIDENT FEE 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
4215 TYS BIOE FEE YOUNG SCHOLARS BIOE LAB FEE 01-2945990-0570 UM01 US000007 RC00178 45200
4216 DSC RESIDNT DSC RESIDENT 01-1144830-0599 UM01 US000296 RC00179 45200
4217 DSC COMMUTE DSC COMMUTER 01-1144830-0599 UM01 US000296 RC00179 45200
4218 CAPSTONE FEE CAPSTONE PROGRAM ACTIVITY FEE 01-1143350-0143 UM01 US000483 RC00034 42200
4219 NRSC 424 FEE NRSC 424 ACTIVITY FEE 01-1143960-0143 UM01 US000950 RC00034 42200
4220 WKSHOP FEE CAREER DISCOVERY WORKSHOP FEE 01-1144870-0507 UM01 US000297 RC00165 45200
4221 ARTS RES PRG ARTS RESIDENTIAL PROGRAM 01-1142930-0599 UM01 US000007 RC00179 45200
4222 TYS COMMUTE TYS COMMUTER FEE 01-1144850-0599 UM01 US000394 RC00179 45200
4223 TYS RESIDENT TYS RESIDENTIAL FEE 01-1144850-0599 UM01 US000394 RC00179 45200
4224 ARTS COM PRG ARTS COMMUTER PROGRAM 01-1142930-0599 UM01 US000007 RC00179 45200
4225 ARTS AT MD ARTS AT MARYLAND FEE 01-1144880-0507 UM01 US002634 RC00165 45200
4226 FF COMMUTER FF COMMUTER PACKAGE 01-1144860-0507 UM01 US000228 RC00165 45200
4227 FF RESIDENT FF RESIDENTIAL PACKAGE 01-1144860-0507 UM01 US000228 RC00165 45200
4228 SUMM 010 FEE SUMM 010 WORKSHIP FEE 01-1143110-0120 UM01 US000776 RC00014 41100
4229 MEES ACT FEE MEES SPECIAL ACTIVITIES FEE 01-1143710-0120 UM01 US000914 RC00014 41100
4230 TYS ARCH FEE ARCH STUDIO MATERIALS FEE YSP 01-1110040-0189 UM01 US002737 RC00065 42500
4231 APPL FEE APPLICATION PROCESSING FEE 01-1154040-0141 UM01 US000545 RC00033 42600
4232 MANDATORY FE OFF-CAMPUS MANDATORY FEE 01-1154040-0140 UM01 US000545 RC00032 42600
4233 YSP-OC TUIT YOUNG SCHOLARS OFF-CAMPUS TUIT 01-1154030-0120 UM01 US002269 RC00014 41100
4234 DSC ARCH FEE ARCH MATERIAL FEE 01-1110040-0189 UM01 US002737 RC00065 42500
4235 YSP LARC160 YSP LARC160 STUDIO SPACE FEE 01-2945080-3952 UM01 US001186 SC00260 56400
4236 YSP APPL FEE YSP APPL FEE 01-1144900-0141 UM01 US000229 RC00033 42600
4237 YSP APPL PMT YSP APPL PMT 01-1144900-0141 UM01 US000229 RC00033 42600
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4238 SBE APPL FEE SBE APPL FEE 01-1144910-0141 UM01 US000298 RC00033 42600
4239 SBE APPL PMT SBE APPL PAYMENT 01-1144910-0141 UM01 US000298 RC00033 42600
4240 MEI INTENSIV MD ENGL INST INTENSIVE 01-2804000-0172 UM01 US003194 RC00051 42400
4241 MEI SEMI MD ENGL INST SEMI-INTENSIVE 01-2804000-0172 UM01 US003194 RC00051 42400
4242 MEI ENG PRON MD ENGL INST ENGL PRONUNICATN 01-2804000-0172 UM01 US003194 RC00051 42400
4243 FF APPL FEE FRESHMEN FIRST APPL FEE 01-1144860-0141 UM01 US000228 RC00033 42600
4244 FF APPL PMT FRESHMEN FIRST APPL PMT 01-1144860-0141 UM01 US000228 RC00033 42600
4245 DISC APP FEE DISCOVERY APPL FEE 01-1144840-0141 UM01 US002633 RC00033 42600
4246 DISC APP PMT DISCOVERY APPL PMT 01-1144840-0141 UM01 US002633 RC00033 42600
4247 YSP APPL WVR YSP APPL WAIVER 01-1144900-0141 UM01 US000229 RC00033 42600
4248 SUMR APP WVR SUMMER APP FEE WAIVER 01-1143760-0141 UM01 US000598 RC00033 42600
4250 SEVILLA MARYLAND IN SEVILLA 01-2945810-0132 UM01 US002861 RC00025 41300
4251 STDY KIPLIN STUDY IN KIPLIN HALL 01-2951240-0132 UM01 US001973 RC00025 41300
4252 STOCKHOLM MARYLAND IN STOCKHOLM 01-2951140-0132 UM01 US003204 RC00025 41300
4253 SUMR ABROAD SUMMER ABROAD 01-2951640-0132 UM01 US001300 RC00025 41300
4254 STUDY ISRAEL REGIONAL COOP IN MIDDLE EAST 01-2946790-0132 UM01 US001814 RC00025 41300
4255 BSC ALASKA BSC1279K ALASKATRAVEL-STUDY 01-1127500-3321 UM01 US000007 SC00113 57000
4260 MEI NON CRD MEI INTENSIVE NON-CREDIT 01-2804000-0172 UM01 US003194 RC00051 42400
4280 NTU TUITION NATL TECH UNIV PROGRAM FEES 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
4282 REM NTU TUIT NATL TECH UNIV PROGRAM REM 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
4301 ENPM TUITION SUMMER ENPM TUITION AND FEES 01-2957316-0118 UM01 US006765 RC00455 41200
4302 GCEN TUITION GCEN TUITION 01-2957316-0118 UM01 US006765 RC00455 41200
4303 SIE APP FEE SIE APP FEE 01-1144440-0141 UM01 US000953 RC00033 42600
4304 SUMLANG XL06 SUMLANG XL06 01-1113660-0139 UM01 US000336 RC00031 41300
4305 TYS ENES FEE TYS ENES SUPPLY PORTION 01-2932080-0143 UM01 US002760 RC00034 42200
4306 TYS INT ENES TYS ENES INETRNATIONAL FEE 01-1144850-0599 UM01 US000394 RC00179 45200
4307 TYS RES ENES TYS ENES RESIDENTIAL FEE 01-1144850-0599 UM01 US000394 RC00179 45200
4308 TYS CMT ENES TYS ENES COMMUTER FEE 01-1144850-0599 UM01 US000394 RC00179 45200
4309 TYS INT TYS INTERNATIONAL FEE 01-1144850-0599 UM01 US000394 RC00179 45200
4310 DSC KNES FEE DISC KNES FEE 01-1144840-0143 UM01 US002633 RC00034 42200
4311 DSC INTL DISCOVERY INTL RESIDENTIAL PKG 01-1144840-0507 UM01 US002633 RC00165 45200
4312 HESP MCPS GR HESP MCPS GRT 01-1143360-0120 UM01 US002746 RC00014 41100
4313 MTECH TUIT MTECH GRADUATE PROGRAMS 01-1156290-0139 UM01 US008578 RC00031 41300
4320 MEES WRKSHOP MEES WORKSHOP FEE 01-1143710-0120 UM01 US000914 RC00014 41100
4321 PHILLIPS WKS PHILLIPS WORKSHOP TUITION 01-1150030-0139 UM01 US000588 RC00031 41300
4322 PHILIPPS WKS PHILIPPS WORKSHOP TUITION 01-1150030-0139 UM01 US000588 RC00031 41300
4325 SUMLANG XL10 SUM LANGUAGE INST PROG 01-1113660-0139 UM01 US000336 RC00031 41300
4326 SUMLANG XL10 SUM LANGUAGE INST PROG 01-1113660-0139 UM01 US000336 RC00031 41300
4327 SUMLANG XL11 SUM LANGUAGE INST PROG 01-1113660-0139 UM01 US000336 RC00031 41300
4328 SLI PRGM FEE SLI PROGRAM FEE 01-1113660-0139 UM01 US000336 RC00031 41300
4329 TYS OL PRGRM TYS ONLINE PROGRAM FEE 01-1144850-0599 UM01 US000394 RC00179 45200
4330 TYS BSCI279M TYA 279M LAB FEE 01-2956667-0599 UM01 US005560 RC00179 45200
4333 BMGT198C FEE TYS OES BUSN 01-2808070-0189 UM01 US004106 RC00065 42500
4334 BMGT262 FEE TYS BMGT262 SUPPLY FEE 01-2808070-0139 UM01 US004106 RC00031 41300
4335 KNES289F FEE TYS KNES289F SUPPLY FEE 01-1124210-0139 UM01 US005606 RC00031 41300
4400 TITLE IV ADJ TITLE IV TUITION ADJUSTMENT 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
4401 TITLE IV ADJ TITLE IV TUITION ADJUSTMENT 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
4402 TITLE IV ADJ TITLE IV TUITION ADJUSTMENT 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
4403 TITLE IV ADJ TITLE IV TUITION ADJUSTMENT 01-8888880-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
4500 SUMM COURSES SUMMER COURSES 01-1142980-0168 UM01 US000007 RC00047 42400
4501 SUMMER SEM F SUMMER FRESHMAN SEMINAR FEE 01-1132000-0506 UM01 US002265 RC00164 45200
4502 SPECL PROGRM SPECIAL SUMMER PROGRAM 01-1143960-0120 UM01 US000950 RC00014 41100
4503 INT LANG FEE INTENSIVE LANG INSTITUTE FEE 01-1143190-0120 UM01 US002520 RC00014 41100
4508 COOP ED PRGM CO-OP EDUCATION PROGRAM 01-1132000-0131 UM01 US002265 RC00024 41300
4510 ENGINER COOP ENGINEERING CO-OP EDUCATION 01-1122070-0130 UM01 US002696 RC00023 41300
4511 EN AERO TUIT ENGR-AEROSPACE TUITION 01-1143530-0120 UM01 US002614 RC00014 41100
4512 ARHU-COM WKS ARHU-COMM WORKSHOP TUITION 01-1143250-0125 UM01 US002571 RC00018 41200
4513 ARHU-COM ACT ARHU-COMM ACTIVITY FEE 01-1112050-0143 UM01 US002082 RC00034 42200
4514 ARHU-COM WKS ARHU-COMM WORKSHOP TUITION 01-1143250-0125 UM01 US002571 RC00018 41200
4515 ARHU-COM ACT ARHU-COMM ACTIVITY FEE 01-1112050-0143 UM01 US002082 RC00034 42200
4600 LATE REGIST LATE REGISTRATION FEE 01-1150010-0507 UM01 US000352 RC00165 45200
4700 SUM SCH ROOM SUMMER CAMPUS HOUSING 01-3000530-0761 UM01 US001636 RC00214 48200
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4701 SUMM RM PEN SUMMER ROOM PENALTY 01-3000530-0759 UM01 US001636 RC00213 48200
4702 PREV SUM ADJ PREVIOUS SUMMER HOUSING ADJ 01-3000530-0760 UM01 US001636 21031
4704 GRP LNG TERM LONG TERM GROUP HOUSING 01-3000540-0754 UM01 US001379 RC00208 48200
4706 GRP STAF HSG GROUP STAFF HOUSING 01-3000540-0754 UM01 US001379 RC00208 48200
4708 SUMMER LINEN HOUSING SUMMER LINEN 01-3000540-0754 UM01 US001379 RC00208 48200
4710 SUMMER GUEST SUMMER GUEST HOUSING 01-3000540-0767 UM01 US001379 RC00219 48200
4711 SUMMER CVS SUMMER HOUSING CONF  VISITOR 01-3318020-0767 UM01 US000007 RC00219 48200
4712 PARNT ORI LD PARENT ORIENTATION LODGING 01-3000540-0768 UM01 US001379 RC00220 48200
4714 EMG HOUSING EMERGENCY SUMMER HOUSING 01-3000520-0754 UM01 US001409 RC00208 48200
4800 MD BSN SCHL MARYLAND BUSINESS SCHL TUITION 01-1142970-0120 UM01 US002517 RC00014 41100
4801 MD BSN SCHL MARYLAND BUSINESS SCHL TUITION 01-1142970-0122 UM01 US002517 RC00015 41100
4802 MBA SG TUIT MBA SHADY GROVE TUITION 01-1117040-0135 UM01 US000413 RC00027 41200
4803 SG ADMIN FEE SHADY GROVE ADMIN FEE 01-1117040-0178 UM01 US000413 RC00055 42400
4804 MBA DC TUIT MBA WASHINGTON DC TUITION 01-1117040-0137 UM01 US000413 RC00029 41200
4805 DC SITE FEE DC WEEKNIGHT SITE FEE 01-1117040-0185 UM01 US000413 RC00061 42400
4806 DC TUITION DC WEEKEND TUITION 01-1117040-0144 UM01 US000413 RC00035 41200
4807 DC SITE FEE DC WEEKEND SITE FEE 01-1117040-0186 UM01 US000413 RC00062 42400
4808 SG ADMIN-RHS SHADY GROVE ADMIN FEE-RHS 01-1117030-0178 UM01 US000007 RC00055 42400
4809 SG TUIT-RHS SHADY GROVE TUITION 01-1117030-0135 UM01 US000007 RC00027 41200
4810 HOM MGMT HSE HOME MANAGEMENT HOUSE FEES 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
4811 DC TUITION DC WEEKNIGHT TUITION 01-1117030-0137 UM01 US000007 RC00029 41200
4812 DC SITE FEE DC WEEKNIGHT SITE FEE 01-1117030-0185 UM01 US000007 RC00061 42400
4813 MS BA TUI R MS BUS ANALYTICS TUITION R 01-1117020-0118 UM01 US000688 RC00455 41200
4814 MS BA TUI NR MS BUS ANALYTICS TUITION NR 01-1117020-0118 UM01 US000688 RC00455 41200
4815 M FIN TUI R MASTER FINANCE TUITION R 01-1117020-0117 UM01 US000688 RC00011 41200
4816 M FIN TUI NR MASTER FINANCE TUITION NR 01-1117020-0117 UM01 US000688 RC00011 41200
4817 SG MFIN TUIT SG MFIN TUITTION 01-1117030-0135 UM01 US000007 RC00027 41200
4820 MBA TUIT OL MBA TUITION ONLINE PART TIME 01-1117040-0139 UM01 US000413 RC00031 41300
4896 MRED TUIT MASTERS IN REAL EST DEV TUI R 01-1143800-0125 UM01 US000599 RC00018 41200
4897 MRED TUIT MASTERS IN REAL EST DEV TUI NR 01-1143800-0126 UM01 US000599 RC00019 41200
4900 DETS TUITION DETS TUITION 01-1122110-0110 UM01 US002738 RC00008 41200
4901 DETS GRAD NR DETS GRAD NONRES TUITION 01-1122110-0111 UM01 US002738 RC00009 41200
4902 ITV WAIVER ITV TUITION WAIVER 01-1122110-0626 UM01 US002738 RC00189 45200
4903 ITV/SG TUIT ITV SHADY GROVE TUITION 01-1122110-0626 UM01 US002738 RC00189 45200
4904 DETS FEE DETS ADMINISTRATIVE FEE 01-1122110-0180 UM01 US002738 RC00057 42400
4906 DETS SPG GRD DES SPECIAL GRAD TUITION 01-1122110-0118 UM01 US002738 RC00455 41200
4907 MCERT TUIT MCERT PROGRAM 01-2957372-0139 UM01 US006293 RC00031 41300
4908 TLPL MCERT N TLPL MCERT OUTREACH PROG NR 01-1010000-0111 UM01 US000083 RC00009 41200
4909 KEYS TUITION EDCI KEYS OUTREACH TUITION 01-1121770-0139 UM01 US000780 RC00031 41300
4910 TLPL MCERT R TLPL MCERT OUTREACH PROG RES 01-1010000-0110 UM01 US000083 RC00008 41200
4911 CHSE OUT TUI CHASE OTHER OUTREACH PROGRAMS 01-1121960-0139 UM01 US004793 RC00031 41300
4912 EDHD TUIT R EDHD OUTREACH TUITION RES 01-1010000-0110 UM01 US000083 RC00008 41200
4913 EDMS TUITION EDMS OUTREACH TUITION 01-1121730-0139 UM01 US000779 RC00031 41300
4914 ELEM LAB FEE ELEMENTARY LAB FEE 01-1121220-0115 UM01 US002455 RC00010 42800
4915 ED SCHL IMPR SCHL IMPROVEMENT LEADERSHP PBC 01-2957364-0139 UM01 US006620 RC00031 41300
4916 EDHD TUIT NR EDHD TUITION NR 01-1010000-0111 UM01 US000083 RC00009 41200
4917 EDCP TUITION EDCP OUTREACH TUITION 01-1121710-0139 UM01 US002511 RC00031 41300
4918 OCEE WRKSHP COLLEGE OF EDU OUTREACH TUIT 01-1142380-0125 UM01 US000712 RC00018 41200
4919 CHSE DODDS CHSE DODDS TUITION 01-1121750-0139 UM01 US002512 RC00031 41300
4920 OCESSP TUI O.CE S.  SP TUITION AND FEES 01-1142210-0125 UM01 US000007 RC00018 41200
4921 OCESSP FEE O.CE S.  S.P. FEES 01-1142210-0125 UM01 US000007 RC00018 41200
4922 C E PUB POL CONTINUING ED-PUBLIC POLICY 01-1129000-0120 UM01 US002098 RC00014 41100
4923 C E TUITION CONT ED METEROLOGY TUITION 01-1142350-0120 UM01 US000722 RC00014 41100
4924 TLPL TESOL TLPL TESOL M.ED PROGRAM 01-1121910-0139 UM01 US004560 RC00031 41300
4925 SG/MBA TUIT SHADY GROVE MBA TUITION 01-2808100-0125 UM01 US000007 RC00018 41200
4926 CE TUITION CONT ED TUITION 01-1144250-0120 UM01 US000007 RC00014 41100
4927 C E TUITION CONT ED TUITION 01-1144250-0122 UM01 US000007 RC00015 41100
4928 C E TUITION CONT ED TUITION 01-1144250-0125 UM01 US000007 RC00018 41200
4929 C E TUITION CONT ED TUITION 01-1144250-0126 UM01 US000007 RC00019 41200
4930 PUB POL WAIV PUBLIC POLICY WAIVER 01-1129000-0125 UM01 US002098 RC00018 41200
4931 AGRO FIELDWK AGRONOMY FIELDWORK FEE 01-1143960-0175 UM01 US000950 21031
4932 SG ADMIN FEE SHADY GROVE ADMIN FEE 01-2808100-0178 UM01 US000007 RC00055 42400
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4933 EDCP108ECP02 EDCP108E CP02 01-2931270-0120 UM01 US002756 RC00014 41100
4934 COE EDD PRG COE EDD OUTREACHPROGRAM 01-1121830-0139 UM01 US002514 RC00031 41300
4935 CHSE PBC PRG CHSE PBC OUTREACH PROGRAM 01-2957363-0139 UM01 US006634 RC00031 41300
4936 CHSE ASD PRG CHSE ASD OUTREACH PROGRAM 01-1121940-0139 UM01 US004296 RC00031 41300
4937 TLPL TESOL TLPL TESOL OUTREACH PROGRAM 01-2957365-0139 UM01 US006480 RC00031 41300
4938 TLPL MATH TLPL MATH OUTREACH PROGRAM 01-1121900-0139 UM01 US004947 RC00031 41300
4939 TLPL MSMART TLPL MSMART OUTREACH PROGRAM 01-1121860-0139 UM01 US004380 RC00031 41300
4940 EDHI TUITION EDHI OUTREACH TUITION 01-1121740-0139 UM01 US002693 RC00031 41300
4941 EDPS TUITION EDPS OUTREACH TUITION 01-1121820-0139 UM01 US002694 RC00031 41300
4942 UTERP LTSC UTERP TUIT-LTSC 01-1132110-4610 UM01 US002424 SC00395 52300
4943 TLPL OTHER TLPL OTHER OUTREACH PROGRAM 01-1121880-0139 UM01 US004868 RC00031 41300
4944 TLPL MATHED TLPL MATHED OUTREACH PROGRAM 01-1121870-0139 UM01 US005206 RC00031 41300
4945 TLPL CITE TLPL CITE OUTREACH PROGRAM 01-1121850-0139 UM01 US004325 RC00031 41300
4946 UTERP TUIT UTERP TUIT-SUMR 01-1143800-0139 UM01 US000599 RC00031 41300
4947 TLPL CERT PR TLPL OTHER OUTREACH PROGRAM 01-2957366-0139 UM01 US006217 RC00031 41300
4948 TLPL EDD LDR TLPL TESOL EDD LEADERSHIP PROG 01-1121860-0139 UM01 US004380 RC00031 41300
4951 MCERT EDUC MCERT EDUC PROGRAM 01-1150030-0120 UM01 US000588 RC00014 41100
4952 UTERP RMBRD UTERP ROOM  BOARD 01-1132130-3747 UM01 US000543 SC00195 55900
4960 BSOS-GEOG NC BSOS-GEOG NON-CREDIT COURSES 01-1143340-0120 UM01 US000859 RC00014 41100
4AGN SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143950-0120 UM01 US002876 RC00014 41100
4CPS SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1142960-0120 UM01 US002698 RC00014 41100
4ENP SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1142940-0120 UM01 US000774 RC00014 41100
4ENS SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143910-0120 UM01 US002875 RC00014 41100
4ENT SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143620-0120 UM01 US000007 RC00014 41100
4INF SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143650-0120 UM01 US002819 RC00014 41100
4IVS SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1142970-0120 UM01 US002517 RC00014 41100
4LGB SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143610-0120 UM01 US002818 RC00014 41100
4SLL SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143190-0120 UM01 US002520 RC00014 41100
4VMS SS TUITION SUMMER TUITION 01-1143950-0120 UM01 US002876 RC00014 41100

EMERGENCY LOANS

5100 BRINKLEY LN BRINKLEY LOAN 01-0500040-6430 UM01 US000214 11425
5102 K.A. PSI KAPPA ALPHA PSI LOAN 01-0500340-6430 UM01 US000219 11425
5104 LUCIA JAMES LUCIA JAMES LOAN 01-0500350-6430 UM01 US000119 11425
5106 KOPPERS LOAN KOPPERS COMP LOAN 01-0500380-6430 UM01 US000105 11425
5108 GRAD TUIT LN GRADUATE TUITION LOAN 01-0500030-6430 UM01 US000077 11425
5110 LOUIS CANCLL LOUIS CANCELL LOAN 01-0510000-6430 UM01 US000122 11425
5112 CP ROTARY COLLEGE PARK ROTARY LOAN 01-0500370-6430 UM01 US000289 11425
5114 S E L F LOAN S E L F LOAN 01-0500410-6430 UM01 US000290 11425
5116 DAVENPORT DAVENPORT LOAN 01-0500420-6430 UM01 US000106 11425
5118 H C BOYD H C BOYD LOAN 01-0500430-6430 UM01 US000221 11425
5120 SCI  ENG SCIENCE  ENGINEERING LOAN 01-4357280-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
5122 BSU LOAN BSU LOAN 01-0500310-6430 UM01 US000118 11425
5124 CPTA LOAN CPTA LOAN 01-0500280-6430 UM01 US000284 11425
5126 CLASS OF '58 CLASS OF 1958 LOAN 01-0500020-6430 UM01 US000280 11425
5128 FSDTU FOREIGN STUDENT DEFERRED TUIT 01-0131010-6326 UM01 US000019 11225
5130 KEA LOAN KEA LOAN 01-0500290-6430 UM01 US000081 11425
5132 RAPKE LOAN RAPKE LOAN 01-0500140-6430 UM01 US000112 11425
5134 SGA LOAN SGA LOAN 01-0500330-6430 UM01 US000104 11425
5136 ARC KEA LN ARCHITECTURE KEA LOAN 01-0500320-6430 UM01 US000288 11425
5138 M BROWN LNFN MARILYN BROWN LOAN FUND 01-0500470-6430 UM01 US000222 11425
5200 DEL BRINKLEY DELINQUENT BRINKLEY LOAN 01-0131130-7470 UM01 US000044 21031
5202 DEL K.A. PSI DELINQUENT KAPPA ALPHA LOAN 01-0131130-7470 UM01 US000044 21031
5204 DEL LUCIA JA DELINQUENT LUCIA JAMES LOAN 01-0131130-7470 UM01 US000044 21031
5208 DEL GRAD LOA DELINQUENT GRADUATE TUITION LN 01-0131130-7470 UM01 US000044 21031
5210 DEL LOUIS CN DELINQUENT LOUIS CANCELL LOAN 01-0131130-7470 UM01 US000044 21031
5212 DEL ROTARY L DELINQUENT ROTARY LOAN 01-0131130-7470 UM01 US000044 21031
5214 DEL SELF LOA DELINQUENT SELF LOAN 01-0131130-7470 UM01 US000044 21031
5216 DEL DAVENPOR DELINQUENT DAVENPORT LOAN 01-0131130-7470 UM01 US000044 21031
5218 DEL H C BOYD DELINQUENT H C BOYD LOAN 01-0131130-7470 UM01 US000044 21031
5220 DEL SCI  EN DELINQUENT SCIENCE  ENGINEER 01-0131130-7470 UM01 US000044 21031
5222 DEL BSU LOAN DELINQUENT BSU LOAN 01-0131130-7470 UM01 US000044 21031

UMD / SFSC / TCODE DICTIONARY WD-T0011-1/8/2026 20 of 158



5224 DEL CPTA LOA DELINQUENT CPTA LOAN 01-0131130-7470 UM01 US000044 21031
5226 DEL 1958 LOA DELINQUENT CLASS OF 1958 LOAN 01-0131130-7470 UM01 US000044 21031
5228 DEL FSDT LOA DELINQUENT FSDT 01-0131130-7470 UM01 US000044 21031
5230 DEL KEA LOAN DELINQUENT KEA LOAN 01-0131130-7470 UM01 US000044 21031
5232 DEL RAPK LOA DELINQUENT RAPKE LOAN 01-0131130-7470 UM01 US000044 21031
5234 DEL SGA LOAN DELINQUENT SGA LOAN 01-0131130-7470 UM01 US000044 21031
5238 DEL M BROWN DELINQUENT MARILYN BROWN LOAN 01-0131130-7470 UM01 US000044 21031

OTB FINANCIAL AID REFUNDS

6000 FA OVERAWARD FINANCIAL AID OVER AWARD 01-0131030-7470 UM01 US000033 21031
6001 ATH SUB REF ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE REFUND 01-0131030-6370 UM01 US000033 11280
6002 AWD CER REF AWARD CEREMONY REFUND 01-0131030-6370 UM01 US000033 11280
6003 BANKTRANSFER BANK DIRECT DEPOSIT OF REFUND 01-0131030-6370 UM01 US000033 11280
6004 AID REFUND FINANCIAL AID REFUND 01-0131030-6370 UM01 US000033 11280
6005 FA REF OVER FINAID REF-OVERRIDES 01-0131030-6370 UM01 US000033 11280
6006 PLUS REFUND PLUS REFUND 01-0131030-6370 UM01 US000033 11280
6007 SAL REFUND SAL FINANCIAL AID REFUND 01-0131170-7470 UM01 US000007 21031
6008 SAL DDEPOSIT SAL DIRECT DEPOSIT OF REFUND 01-0131170-7470 UM01 US000007 21031
6009 MD NATLGUARD MARYLAND NATIONAL GUARD 01-0131120-6373 UM01 US000006 11285
6010 PRIVATE SCH PRIVATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-0131120-6350 UM01 US000006 11240
6011 CONTRACT CONTRACT 01-0131120-6325 UM01 US000006 11220
6012 QTP 529 MDNG QUAL TUIT PLAN-529 MDNATLGUARD 01-0131120-6373 UM01 US000006 11285
6013 VA CHAPTER33 VA BENEFITS CHAPTER 33 01-0131120-6325 UM01 US000006 11220
601V VA STU RFND VA STUDENT REFUNDS 01-0131106-6326 UM01 US006654 11225

WORKSHIPS

6014 D.S.WORKSHIP DINING SERVICE WORKSHIP 01-3100240-4633 UM01 US001311 SC00596 53000
6015 D.S.WORKSHIP DINING SERVICE WORKSHIP 01-3100250-4633 UM01 US003282 SC00596 53000
6016 D.S.WORKSHIP DINING SERVICE WORKSHIP 01-3103400-4633 UM01 US001421 SC00596 53000
6017 D.S.WORKSHIP DINING SERVICE WORKSHIP 01-3103410-4633 UM01 US003297 SC00596 53000
6018 D.S.WORKSHIP DINING SERVICE WORKSHIP 01-3103420-4633 UM01 US001839 SC00596 53000
6019 D.S.WORKSHIP DINING SERVICE WORKSHIP 01-3103430-4633 UM01 US001514 SC00596 53000
601F FLYWIRE RFND INTL REFUND FLYWIRE 01-0131030-6370 UM01 US000033 11280
6020 D.S.WORKSHIP DINING SERVICE WORKSHIP 01-3103440-4633 UM01 US001422 SC00596 53000
6021 D.S.WORKSHIP DINING SERVICE WORKSHIP 01-3103450-4633 UM01 US003298 SC00596 53000
6022 D.S.WORKSHIP DINING SERVICE WORKSHIP 01-3103460-4633 UM01 US001880 SC00596 53000
6023 D.S.WORKSHIP DINING SERVICE WORKSHIP 01-3103470-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
6025 RES LIF WORK WORKSHIP RESIDENT LIFE 01-3000510-4605 UM01 US001327 SC00397 53000
6026 WKSP COMMAFF WORKSHIP COMMUTER AFFAIRS 01-3350240-4605 UM01 US001967 SC00397 53000
6027 WKSP COMMAFF WORKSHIP COMMUTER AFFAIRS 01-1162000-4605 UM01 US000007 SC00397 53000
6028 CVS WORKSHIP WORKSHIP FOR SUMMER HOUSING 01-3316000-4605 UM01 US000007 SC00397 53000
6029 CVS WORKSHIP WORKSHIP 01-3315020-4605 UM01 US003041 SC00397 53000

TUITION REMISSION AND FEE WAIVERS

6030 FRST ENG PRG COLLABORATIVE ENGINEERING 01-1122110-0139 UM01 US002738 RC00031 41300
6031 UMES ENG PRG UMES COLLABORATIVE ENGINEERING 01-1122110-0139 UM01 US002738 RC00031 41300
6032 SSU ENG PRG SSU COLLABORATIVE ENGINEERING 01-1122110-0139 UM01 US002738 RC00031 41300
6040 TUIT REMISS GRAD ASSIST TUITION REMISSION 01-9920560-2775 UM01 US003557 SC00060 52300
6041 TUIT REM ADJ GRAD ASSIST TUITION REM ADJ 01-9920560-2775 UM01 US003557 SC00060 52300
6042 TUIT REMISS FELLOWSHIP  TUITION REMISSION 01-9920570-4610 UM01 US003728 SC00395 52300
6043 TUIT REM ADJ FELLOWSHIP TUITION REM ADJ 01-9920570-4610 UM01 US003728 SC00395 52300
6044 TUIT REMISS EMPLOYEE TUITION REMISSION 01-9920580-2776 UM01 US003565 SC00061 52300
6045 TUIT REM ADJ EMPLOYEE TUITIO REM ADJ 01-9920580-2776 UM01 US003565 SC00061 52300
6046 TUT REM DEPN SPOUSE/DEPENDENT TUIT REMISSIN 01-9920590-4611 UM01 US003589 SC00399 52300
6047 TUI REM DEPA SPOUSE/DEPENDENT TUIT REM ADJ 01-9920590-4611 UM01 US003589 SC00399 52300
6048 TUT REM DEPN SPOUSE/DEPENDENT TUIT REMISSIN 01-9920740-4611 UM01 US004405 SC00399 52300
6049 TUI REM DEPA SPOUSE/DEPENDENT TUIT REM ADJ 01-9920740-4611 UM01 US004405 SC00399 52300
6050 UMAB WAIVER UMAB TUITION WAIVER 01-1191160-4610 UM01 US000478 SC00395 52300
6051 UMBC WAIVER UMBC TUITION WAIVER 01-1191160-4610 UM01 US000478 SC00395 52300
6052 UMES WAIVER UMES TUITION WAIVER 01-1191160-4610 UM01 US000478 SC00395 52300
6053 UB WAIVER UB TUITION WAIVER 01-1191160-4610 UM01 US000478 SC00395 52300
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6054 BOWIE WAIVER BOWIE STATE TUITION WAIVER 01-1191160-4610 UM01 US000478 SC00395 52300
6055 COPPN WAIVER COPPIN STATE TUITION WAIVER 01-1191160-4610 UM01 US000478 SC00395 52300
6056 FROST WAIVER FROSTBURG STATE TUITION WAIVER 01-1191160-4610 UM01 US000478 SC00395 52300
6057 SALSB WAIVER SALISBURG STATE TUITION WAIVER 01-1191160-4610 UM01 US000478 SC00395 52300
6058 TOWSON WAIVR TOWSON STATE TUITION WAIVER 01-1191160-4610 UM01 US000478 SC00395 52300
6059 MTAP WAIVER MTAP WAIVER 01-1191230-4610 UM01 US000479 SC00395 52300
6060 FEES WAIVED FEES WAIVED 01-1191160-4610 UM01 US000478 SC00395 52300
6061 AU WAIVER CONSORTIUM - AMERICAN WAIVER 01-0131060-6320 UM01 US000005 11200
6062 CU WAIVER CONSORTIUM - CATHOLIC WAIVER 01-0131060-6320 UM01 US000005 11200
6063 GT WAIVER CONSORTIUM - GEORGETOWN WAIVER 01-0131060-6320 UM01 US000005 11200
6064 GW WAIVER CONSORTIUM - G.WASHINGTON WAVR 01-0131060-6320 UM01 US000005 11200
6065 HU WAIVER CONSORTIUM - HOWARD WAIVER 01-0131060-6320 UM01 US000005 11200
6066 GC WAIVER CONSORTIUM - GALLAUDET WAIVER 01-0131060-6320 UM01 US000005 11200
6067 MV WAIVER CONSORTIUM - MT. VERNON WAIVER 01-0131060-6320 UM01 US000005 11200
6068 TC WAIVER CONSORTIUM - TRINITY WAIVER 01-0131060-6320 UM01 US000005 11200
6069 DC WAIVER CONSORTIUM - U.D.C. WAIVER 01-0131060-6320 UM01 US000005 11200
6070 MM WAIVER CONSORTIUM - MARYMOUNT WAIVER 01-0131060-6320 UM01 US000005 11200
6071 GM WAIVER CONSORTIUM - GEORGE MASON WAIV 01-0131060-6320 UM01 US000005 11200
6072 FEES WAIVED FEES WAIVED 01-1191150-4610 UM01 US002793 SC00395 52300
6073 FEES WAIVED FEES WAIVED 01-1191150-4610 UM01 US002793 SC00395 52300
6074 JH WAIVER JOHNS HOPKINS WAIVER 01-1010000-0110 UM01 US000083 RC00008 41200
6075 INTL EX WAIV INTL EXCHANGE WAIVER 01-1131260-4610 UM01 US005208 SC00395 52300
6076 USUHS WAIVER CONSORTIUM-USUHS WAIVER 01-0131060-6320 UM01 US000005 11200
6080 FELLOWSHIP DEPARTMENTAL FELLOWSHIP 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
6081 FELLOWSHIP FELLOWSHIP 01-4361150-4640 UM01 GF000810 SC00603 53000
6082 FLLWSHP FY96 FELLOWSHIPS FY96 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
6084 GRD MINORITY GRADUATE MINORITY SERVICES 01-1148400-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
6086 GRD STU GOVT GRADUATE STUDENT GOVT SERVICES 01-9901460-4633 UM01 US003610 SC00596 53000
6088 GRD MISC SVC GRADUATE MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE 01-1148000-4631 UM01 US000179 SC00594 53000
6100 TERP PAY PLN TERP PAYMENT PLAN 01-0131050-6320 UM01 US000007 11200
6109 DPP CONTRACT DPP CONTRACT 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
6110 DPP PAYMENT DPP PAYMENT 01-0131130-6320 UM01 US000044 11200
6111 DPP ADJ TMS0 DPP ADJUST TMS 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
6112 DPP ADJ UM 0 DPP ADJUST UMCP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
6200 STDY ABR PMT CREDIT FROM STUDY ABROAD 01-2946780-0132 UM01 US003124 RC00025 41300
6201 STDY ABR PMT CREDIT FROM STUDY ABROAD 01-2951220-0132 UM01 US003206 RC00025 41300
6202 STDY ABR PMT CREDIT FROM STUDY ABROAD 01-2946790-0132 UM01 US001814 RC00025 41300
6203 STDY ABR PMT CREDIT FROM STUDY ABROAD 01-2945660-0132 UM01 US002715 RC00025 41300
6204 STDY ABR PMT CREDIT FROM STUDY ABROAD 01-2954640-0132 UM01 US001217 RC00025 41300
6205 STDY ABR PMT CREDIT FROM STUDY ABROAD 01-2954720-0132 UM01 US001083 RC00025 41300
6206 STDY MADRD P CREDIT FROM STUDY MADRID 01-2945810-0132 UM01 US002861 RC00025 41300
6207 STDY ABR PMT CREDIT FROM STUDY ABROAD 01-2946690-0132 UM01 US001850 RC00025 41300
6208 STDY ABR PMT CREDIT FROM STUDY ABROAD 01-2810000-0132 UM01 US003219 RC00025 41300
6209 STDY ABR PMT CREDIT FROM STUDY ABROAD GENOA 01-2951220-0132 UM01 US003206 RC00025 41300
6310 ELECTRIC ENG ELECTRIC ENG CR 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
6320 STAFF CHGBK STAFFORD LOAN CHARGEBACK 01-0131030-6370 UM01 US000033 11280
6321 PLUS CHGBK PLUS LOAN CHARGEBACK 01-0131030-7470 UM01 US000033 21031
6322 ALT CHGBK ALT LOAN CHARGEBACK 01-0131030-6370 UM01 US000033 11280
6323 SAL CHGBK SAL CHARGEBACK 01-0131170-7470 UM01 US000007 21031
6324 GR PLUS CHBK GRAD PLUS CHARGEBACK 01-0131030-7470 UM01 US000033 21031
6325 NMERIT CHGBK NATIONAL MERIT CHARGEBACK 01-0131030-6370 UM01 US000033 11280

SUMMER TUITION REMISSION AND FEE WAIVERS

6640 SS TUIT REM SUM GRAD ASST TUITION REMISSIN 01-9920560-2775 UM01 US003557 SC00060 52300
6641 SS TUI REM A SUM GRAD ASST TUITION REM ADJ 01-9920560-2775 UM01 US003557 SC00060 52300
6642 SS TUIT REM SUM FELLOWSHP TUITION REMISSIN 01-9920570-4610 UM01 US003728 SC00395 52300
6643 SS TUI REM A SUM FELLOWSHIP TUITION REM ADJ 01-9920570-4610 UM01 US003728 SC00395 52300
6644 SS TUIT REM SUM EMPLOYEE TUITION REMISSION 01-9920580-2776 UM01 US003565 SC00061 52300
6645 SS TUI REM A SUM EMPLOYEE TUITION REM ADJ 01-9920580-2776 UM01 US003565 SC00061 52300
6646 SS REM DEPN SUM SPSE/DEPENDNT TUITION REM 01-9920590-4611 UM01 US003589 SC00399 52300
6647 SS REM DEP A SUM SPSE/DEPENDNT TUIT REM ADJ 01-9920590-4611 UM01 US003589 SC00399 52300
6648 SS REM DEPN SUM SPSE/DEPENDNT TUITION REM 01-9920740-4611 UM01 US004405 SC00399 52300
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6649 SS REM DEP A SUM SPSE/DEPENDNT TUIT REM ADJ 01-9920740-4611 UM01 US004405 SC00399 52300
6652 SS TUIT REM SUM GRAD ASST TUITION REMISSIN 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
6654 SS TUIT REM SUM EMPLOYEE TUITION REMISSION 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
6660 SS FEE WAIVE SUMMER FEES WAIVED 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031

WINTER TUITION REMISSION AND FEE WAIVERS

6W40 WT TUIT REM WIN GRAD ASST TUITION REMISSIN 01-9920560-2775 UM01 US003557 SC00060 52300
6W41 WT TUI REM A WIN GRAD ASST TUITION REM ADJ 01-9920560-2775 UM01 US003557 SC00060 52300
6W42 WT TUIT REM WIN FELLOWSHP TUITION REMISSIN 01-9920570-4610 UM01 US003728 SC00395 52300
6W43 WT TUI REM A WIN FELLOWSHIP TUITION REM ADJ 01-9920570-4610 UM01 US003728 SC00395 52300
6W44 WT TUIT REM WIN EMPLOYEE TUITION REMISSION 01-9920580-2776 UM01 US003565 SC00061 52300
6W45 WT TUI REM A WIN EMPLOYEE TUITION REM ADJ 01-9920580-2776 UM01 US003565 SC00061 52300
6W46 WT REM DEPN WIN SPSE/DEPENDNT TUITION REM 01-9920590-4611 UM01 US003589 SC00399 52300
6W47 WT REM DEP A WIN SPSE/DEPENDNT TUIT REM ADJ 01-9920590-4611 UM01 US003589 SC00399 52300
6W48 WT REM DEPN WIN SPSE/DEPENDNT TUITION REM 01-9920740-4611 UM01 US004405 SC00399 52300
6W49 WT REM DEP A WIN SPSE/DEPENDNT TUIT REM ADJ 01-9920740-4611 UM01 US004405 SC00399 52300

SAR PAYMENTS

7000 PAYMENT PAYMENT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7004 GRAD PLUS LN GRAD PLUS LOAN 01-0131030-7470 UM01 US000033 21031
7005 SAL SUB LOAN SAL SUBSIDIZED STAFFORD LOAN 01-0131170-7470 UM01 US000007 21031
7006 SAL UNSUB LN SAL UNSUBSIDIZED STAFFORD LOAN 01-0131170-7470 UM01 US000007 21031
7007 ALT LOAN ALTERNATIVE LOAN 01-0131030-6370 UM01 US000033 11280
7008 PLUS LOAN PLUS LOAN 01-0131030-7470 UM01 US000033 21031
7009 STAFFORD SUB SUBSIDIZED STAFFORD LOAN 01-0131030-7470 UM01 US000033 21031
7010 STAFFD UNSUB UNSUBSIDIZED STAFFORD LOAN 01-0131030-7470 UM01 US000033 21031
7011 STAFFORD SUB SUBSIDIZED STAFFORD LOAN 01-0131030-7470 UM01 US000033 21031
7012 STAFFD UNSUB UNSUBSIDIZED STAFFORD LOAN 01-0131030-7470 UM01 US000033 21031
7013 STAFFORD SUB SUBSIDIZED STAFFORD LOAN 01-0131030-7470 UM01 US000033 21031
7014 STAFFD UNSUB UNSUBSIDIZED STAFFORD LOAN 01-0131030-7470 UM01 US000033 21031
7015 STAFFORD REF STAFFORD LOAN REFUND 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7016 STAFFORD PAY STAFFORD PAYMENT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7017 NATL MER REF NATIONAL MERIT REFUND 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7018 NATL MER PAY NATIONAL MERIT PAY 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7019 ALT LN CKPMT ALTERNATIVE LOAN CHECK PAYMENT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7020 CASH PAYMENT CASH PAYMENT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7021 CHECK PAYMNT CHECK PAYMENT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7022 PAYMENT PAYMENT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7023 CR CARD PYMT CREDIT CARD PAYMENT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7024 HSG RESERVTN HOUSING RESERVATION 01-0131030-7601 UM01 US000033 21035
7025 CR CARD ADJ CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7026 DPP PAYMENT DPP FIRST PAYMENT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7027 TITL IV PYMT TITLE IV LOAN CHECK PAYMENT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7028 PAYMENT PAYMENT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7029 NATL MERIT NATIONAL MERIT SCHOLARSHIP 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7030 CONTRACT PAY CONTRACT PAYMENT 01-0131030-6325 UM01 US000033 11220
7031 PRI SCH PAY PRIVATE SCHOLARSHIP PAYMENT 01-0131030-6350 UM01 US000033 11240
7032 MONY ORD PYT PAYMENT BY MONEY ORDER 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7033 TRAV CK PYMT PAYMENT BY TRAVELER'S CHECK 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7034 QTP 529 MDNG QUAL TUIT PLAN  MD NATL GUARD 01-0131030-6320 UM01 US000033 11200
7035 SBE ENRL DEP SBE ENRL DEPOSIT 01-1144910-0139 UM01 US000298 RC00031 41300
7036 FORF SBE DEP FORFEIT SBE DEPOSIT 01-0131080-6320 UM01 US000043 11200
7037 FF ENRL DEP FRESHMEN FIRST ENROLL DEPOSIT 01-1144860-0139 UM01 US000228 RC00031 41300
7038 FORF FF DEP FORFEIT FRESHMEN FIRST DEPOSIT 01-0131080-6320 UM01 US000043 11200
7039 YSP DEPOSIT YOUNG SCHOLARS ENRL DEPOSIT 01-1144900-0139 UM01 US000229 RC00031 41300
7040 FALL ENR DEP FALL ENROLLMENT DEPOSIT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7041 SPR ENR DEP SPRING ENROLLMENT DEPOSIT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7042 FORF FLL DEP FALL ENROLLMENT DEP FORFEITURE 01-0131080-6326 UM01 US000043 11225
7043 FORF SPR DEP SPRING ENROLLMENT DEP FORFEIT 01-0131080-6326 UM01 US000043 11225
7044 MBA DEPOSIT MBA ENROLLMENT DEPOSIT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7045 ENROLL DEP ENROLLMENT DEPOSIT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
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7046 PUAF FL ENRL PUBLIC AFFAIRS FL ENRL FEE 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7047 PUAF SP ENRL PUBLIC AFFAIRS SP ENRL FEE 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7048 ARCH FL ENRL ARCHITECRTURE FL ENRL FEE 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7049 ARCH SP ENRL ARCHITECTURE SP ENRL FEE 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7050 FORF FL PUAF PUAF FALL ENRL DEP FORFEITURE 01-4374990-0189 UM01 GF000730 RC00065 42500
7051 FORF SP PUAF PUAF SPR ENRL DEP FORFEITURE 01-4374990-0189 UM01 GF000730 RC00065 42500
7052 FORF FL ARCH ARCH FALL ENRL DEP FORFEITURE 01-1110000-0189 UM01 US002736 RC00065 42500
7053 FORF SP ARCH ARCH SPR ENRL DEP FORFEITURE 01-1110000-0189 UM01 US002736 RC00065 42500
7054 FORF FALL FC FRESHMEN CONNECTION FORFEITURE 01-0131080-6320 UM01 US000043 11200
7055 EXE MBA DEP EXECUTIVE MBA ENROLL DEPOSIT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7056 EXE MBA FORF EXECUTIVE MBA ENROLL FORFEIT 01-1117000-0176 UM01 US000057 RC00054 42400
7057 FORF YSP DEP FORFEIT YSP DEPOSIT 01-0131080-6320 UM01 US000043 11200
7058 FC ENROL DEP FRESHMAN CONNECTION ENROL DEP 01-1155030-0171 UM01 US000725 RC00050 42400
7060 REFUND REFUND 01-0131030-6370 UM01 US000033 11280
7061 STATE TRANSF STATE TRANSFER 01-0131030-6332 UM01 US000033 11320
7062 EMERGNCY REF EMERGENCY REFUND 01-0131030-6332 UM01 US000033 11320
7063 STAFFORD REF STAFFORD LOAN REFUND 01-0131030-6332 UM01 US000033 11320
7064 SCHOL TRANSF SCHOLARSHIP TRANSFER 01-4343910-0310 UM01 US000007 RC00114 44000
7065 CASH REFUND CASH REFUND 01-0131030-6332 UM01 US000033 11320
7066 TERP CARD TR TERP CARD TRANSFER 01-3103020-0794 UM01 US001367 RC00243 48300
7067 CRED CRD REF CREDIT CARD REFUND 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7068 DISC ENR DEP DISCOVERY ENROLLMENT DEPOSIT 01-1144840-0139 UM01 US002633 RC00031 41300
7069 FORF DIS DEP FORFEIT DISCOVERY ENRL DEPOSIT 01-0131080-6320 UM01 US000043 11200
7070 ON LINE CHK ON LINE CHECK PAYMENT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7071 TUIT WAIVER TUITION  SURCHARGE WAIVER 01-1010050-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
7078 529 ACH PMT 529 ACH PMT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7080 RETURNED CK RETURNED CHECK 01-0131020-6326 UM01 US000004 11225
7081 WEB CHK RTN WEB CHECK RETURN 01-0131020-6326 UM01 US000004 11225
7083 PMT TPB SIL SCHOOL IMPROV LDRSHIP PBC COE 01-2957364-6320 UM01 US006620 11200
7084 PMT TPB CITE TLPL CITE OUTREACH PROG COE 01-1121850-6320 UM01 US004325 11200
7085 PMT OTHR INS PAYMENT FROM OTHER INSTITUTION 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7086 FLYWIRE PMT FLYWIRE UMD INTL PMT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7087 TPP PAYMENT TPP PAYMENT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7088 529 PLAN PMT 529 PLAN CHECK PAYMENT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7089 EMBA MF PMT EMBA MANDATORY FEE PAYMENT 01-1116840-0129 UM01 US000976 RC00456 41200
7090 UTERP PRG CR UTERP PROGRAM CREDIT 01-1132130-4610 UM01 US000543 SC00395 52300
7091 MCNAIR RESCH MCNAIR RESEARCH METHOD COURSE 01-2931270-4610 UM01 US002756 SC00395 52300
7092 CMSE MF PMT CMSE MANDATORY FEE PAYMENT 01-4303791-0129 UM01 US000007 RC00456 41200
7093 YX CERT IMLS YX CERTIFICATE PAID BY IMLS 01-5292201-4610 UM01 US000007 SC00395 52300
7094 SCHL LIB DC SCHOOL LIBRARY CERT PAID BY DC 01-2955760-4610 UM01 US005029 SC00395 52300
7095 TLPL TSL PMT TLPL TESOL OUTREACH PROG PMT 01-1121910-6320 UM01 US004560 11200
7096 COE EDD PMT COE EDD LDRSHIP OUTREACH PMT 01-1121830-6320 UM01 US002514 11200
7097 EXPM FEE PMT EXPM MANDATORY FEE PAYMENT 01-2957220-0118 UM01 US006588 RC00455 41200
7098 UIBE TRANSFR UIBE TRANSFER OF TUITION 01-1116850-0129 UM01 US000143 RC00456 41200
7099 MEI PMT MEI PAYMENT 01-2804000-4631 UM01 US003194 SC00594 53000
709A OEP PAYMENT OUTSIDE EDUC PARTNER PAYMENT 01-1115720-0111 UM01 US000007 RC00009 41200
709C PMT CRCD TPP CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS TPP-NN 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
709D PMT DB TPP PAYMENTS DEBITS TPP-NN 01-8888888-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
709E TESOL PBC PM TESOL PBC OUTREACH PROGRAM PMT 01-2957365-6320 UM01 US006480 11200
709F 529 FLYWIRE 529 FLYWIRE 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
709N PMT ACH TPP ACH PAYMENTS TPP-NN 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
709Q EXT PLN RETN EXTENDED PAY PLAN ACH RETURN 01-0131020-6326 UM01 US000004 11225
709R PP ACH RETRN PAYMENT PLAN ACH RETURN 01-0131020-6326 UM01 US000004 11225
709S SIBS-IAP PMT SIBS-IAP PROGRAM PMT 01-1130800-4610 UM01 US000007 SC00395 52300
709T SIBS PMT SIBS PROGRAM PMT 01-2935240-4610 UM01 US003186 SC00395 52300
709U TLPL TSL EDD TLPL TESOL EDD PROGRAM 01-1121860-6320 UM01 US004380 11200
7330 NEW VA CH33 NEW VA CHAPTER 33 01-0131030-6325 UM01 US000033 11220

SAR ADJUSTMENTS

7119 NON SAR CRED NON SAR CREDIT ADJUSTMENT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7120 SAR ADJUSTMN SAR ADJUSTMENT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7121 HSG RESERVTN HOUSING RESERVATION 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
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7122 TRANSFER UC TRANSFER TO UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7123 BD ADJUSTMEN BAD DEBT ADJUSTMENT 01-0131120-7470 UM01 US000006 21031
7124 LOAN ADJ LOAN ADJUSTMENT 01-0131040-7470 UM01 US000018 21031
7125 FEE TRANSFR FEE TRANSFER TO UMBC 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7126 FEE TRANSFR FEE TRANSFER TO UMAB 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7127 BD RECOVERY BAD DEBT RECOVERY 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7128 TRANSFER EDB TRANSFER EDB 01-0131110-6323 UM01 US000021 11210
7129 SCHOLRSHP AD SCHOLARSHIP ADJUSTMENT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7130 ENR DEP ADJ ENROLLMENT DEPOSIT ADJ 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
7131 SCCU PAY PAYMENT TO SCCU 01-0131140-6333 UM01 US000035 11330
7132 DPP CAR CHG DPP CARRYING CHARGE 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
7133 DPP A.F.BNK DPP APP FEE BANK 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
7134 DPP APP FEE DPP APP FEE 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
7135 MBA DEP FORF MBA DEP FORFEITURE 01-1117000-0176 UM01 US000057 RC00054 42400
7136 UMCP ABATEMT COLLEGE PARK ABATEMENT 01-0131140-6333 UM01 US000035 11330
7137 ATHL SUB ADV ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE ADVANCE 01-0131030-7470 UM01 US000033 21031
7138 TPP PMT ADJ PAYMENT PLAN ADJUSTMENT 01-0131050-6320 UM01 US000007 11200
7139 CR CD RVSL CREDIT CARD REVERSAL 01-0131020-6326 UM01 US000004 11225
7140 SMALL BAL TR SMALL BALANCE ADJUSTMENT 01-0131140-6333 UM01 US000035 11330
7142 FS CC FEE FRONTSTREAM CREDIT CARD FEE 01-1010020-0912 UM01 US000259 RC00336 46400
7143 TPP ADJUSTMT TERP PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT 01-0131050-6320 UM01 US000007 11200
7145 ENRL DEP REF ENROLMENT DEPOSIT REFUND 01-1131330-3752 UM01 US005223 SC00198 55900
7180 RETURNED CK BAD DEBT RETURNED CHECK 01-0131020-6326 UM01 US000004 11225
7201 BD RECALL BAD DEBT ACCOUNT RECALL 01-0131120-7470 UM01 US000006 21031
7202 PAYMNT TRANS PAYMENT TRANSFER 01-0131120-7470 UM01 US000006 21031
7993 TPP 4/5 PAY TPP 4/5 PAY ENROLL FEE 01-1012110-0927 UM01 US000007 RC00351 45200
7994 TPP 8 PAY TPP 8 PAY ENROLL FEE 01-1012110-0927 UM01 US000007 RC00351 45200
7995 TPP 10 PAY TPP 10 PAY ENROLL FEE 01-1012110-0927 UM01 US000007 RC00351 45200
7PPC CONTCNCL TPP CONTRACT CANCELS TPP-NN 01-8888888-8888 UM01 US000007 21031
7PPN CONTNEW TPP NEW CONTRACTS  ADJ TPP-NN 01-8888888-8888 UM01 US000007 21031

BAD DEBT ADJUSTMENTS TO SAR

8016 STAFFORD PAY STAFFORD PAYMENT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
8020 CASH PAYMENT BAD DEBT CASH PAYMENT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
8021 CHECK PMNT B BAD DEBT CHECK PAYMENT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
8022 SPLIT PMNT B BAD DEBT SPLIT PAYMENT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
8023 CR CARD PMNT BAD DEBT CREDIT CARD PAYMENT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
8024 HSG RESERVTN BAD DEBT HOUSING RESERVATION 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
8026 DPP PAYMENT DPP FIRST PAYMENT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
8027 TITL IV PYMT TITLE IV LOAN CHECK PAYMENT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
8032 MONY ORD PMT BAD DEBT MONEY ORDER PAYMENT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
8070 ON LINE CHK BAD DEBT ON LINE CHECK 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
8078 529 ACH PMT BAD DEBT 529 ACH PMT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
8080 RETURNED CK BAD DEBT RETURNED CHECK 01-0131020-6326 UM01 US000004 11225
8086 BD FLYWIRE BAD DEBT FLYWIRE UMD INTL PMT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
8087 BD TPP PMT BAD DEBT TPP PAYMENT 01-0131050-7470 UM01 US000007 21031
8088 BD 529 PLAN BAD DEBT 529 PLAN CHECK PMT 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
809C BD PMT CR TP BD CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS TPP-NN 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
809N BD PMT TPP BD PMT ACH TPP-NN 01-0131030-6326 UM01 US000033 11225
8120 BD-ADJUSTMEN BAD DEBT ADJUSTMENT 01-0131120-7470 UM01 US000006 21031
8200 CP COLL COST CP COLLECTION COST ADJUSTMENT 01-0131140-6333 UM01 US000035 11330
8201 BD RECALL BAD DEBT ACCOUNT RECALL 01-0131120-7470 UM01 US000006 21031
8202 PAYMNT TRANS PAYMENT TRANSFER 01-0131120-7470 UM01 US000006 21031
8500 COLLCTN COST COLLECTION COSTS 01-0131140-6333 UM01 US000035 11330
8506 BD CORRECTIO BAD DEBT CORRECTION 01-0131140-6333 UM01 US000035 11330
8801 MAROHNIC MAROHNIC-FINNEST 01-5263112-4636 UM01 GR007507 SC00599 53000
8900 SCCU COL CST COLLECTION COSTS 01-0131140-6333 UM01 US000035 11330
8902 CASH SCCU PAYMENT MADE TO SCCU 01-0131140-6333 UM01 US000035 11330
8903 BAD CHK FINE SCCU RETURNED CHECK FINE 01-0131140-6333 UM01 US000035 11330
8904 BAD CHK SCCU RETURNED CHECK SCCU 01-0131140-6333 UM01 US000035 11330
8906 BD CORRECTIO BAD DEBT CORRECTION 01-0131120-7470 UM01 US000006 21031
8908 INT JUDGEMNT INTEREST ON JUDGEMENT 01-0131140-6333 UM01 US000035 11330
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8910 ABATED SCCU ABATED BY SCCU 01-0131140-6333 UM01 US000035 11330
8912 SCCU DES AD SCCU DESCREPANCY ADJUSTMENT 01-0131140-6333 UM01 US000035 11330
8914 PAYMENT TRAN PAYMENT TRANSFER 01-0131120-7470 UM01 US000006 21031

FINANCIAL AIDS

9000 SWED STUDIES SWEDISH STUDIES 01-4347800-4634 UM01 GF000846 SC00597 53000
9001 RAJPAT ENDOW CAMILLE RAJPAT INIT ENDOWMENT 01-1160110-4633 UM01 US002931 SC00596 53000
9002 PAVELA PRIZE PAVELA PRIZE DIST CONTR 01-4388540-4634 UM01 GF000764 SC00597 53000
9003 EC PERSONNEL EC LEADERSHIP PERSONNEL 01-5220130-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9004 EARLY PREP EARLY INTERVATION PREP 01-5220110-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9005 FIVE YR PMG FIVE YEAR PRESERVICE PRO 01-5220070-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9006 PAVELA PAVELA PRIZE 01-1160110-4633 UM01 US002931 SC00596 53000
9007 AMST AWARDS AMST AWARDS 01-2934110-4631 UM01 US003146 SC00594 53000
9008 ENG PRZ AWD ENGLISH PRIZE AND AWARDS 01-4360600-4639 UM01 GF000320 SC00602 53000
9009 DIAZ PSYC DIAZ INSURANCE PSYCH 01-5219030-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9010 CHEM FELLOWS CHEM FELLOWSHIP 01-1128450-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9011 EISEN GRAD EISENHOWER GRAD FELLOW 01-5299380-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9012 ARHU FELLOW ARHU GRAD FELLOWSHIP 01-1111870-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9013 NRSA TYTELL NRSA TYTELL FELLOWSHIP 01-5219260-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9014 CLFS NIH GR CLFS NIH TRAINING GRANT 01-5217080-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9015 USDA STIPEND USDA TRAINING GRANT/STIP 01-5251000-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9016 USDA COBRA USDA TRAINING GRANT/COBRA 01-5251000-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9017 NIST FELLOW NIST FIRE SAFETY FELLOWSHIP 01-5279600-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9018 DIVERSITY FE DIVERSITY FELLOWSHIP 01-1127110-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9019 ABD FELLOW COMM 1ST YEAR ABD FELLOW 01-1112000-4632 UM01 US002107 SC00595 53000
9020 QUACGR FEL STUDENT FEES QUACGR FEL 01-5285940-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9022 DUNLOP MEMRL DUNLOP MEMORIAL 01-4359750-4635 UM01 GF000909 SC00598 53000
9023 WORKSHIP WORKSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9024 MANN-WROBEL PSYCH MANN-WROBEL 01-5200300-4636 UM01 US009274 SC00599 53000
9025 AERO CORP FE AERO CORPORATION FELLOW 01-2932060-4632 UM01 US003005 SC00595 53000
9026 GAANN MATH GAANN MATH FELLOWSHIP 01-5227820-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9027 NACS AWARDS NACS AWARDS 01-1115650-4632 UM01 US000264 SC00595 53000
9028 SUNG MATH SUNG FELLOWSHIP MATH 01-4388700-4637 UM01 GF000382 SC00600 53000
9029 R FERRELL FE RICHARD FERRELL FAC FELL 01-4351680-4640 UM01 GF000066 SC00603 53000
9030 P HORVITZ FE PHILLIP HORVITZ RES FELL 01-1118350-4632 UM01 US002946 SC00595 53000
9031 E MEREDITH ELLIS MEREDITH FELLOWSHIP 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9034 NASA FELLOW GORSEVSKI NASA FELLOW 01-5263210-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9035 NASA FELLOW NAGOL NASA FELLOW 01-5263200-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9036 NASA FELLOW ELLICOTT NASA FELLOW 01-5263190-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9037 CBMG TUITION CBMG TUITION  MANDATORY FEES 01-5219940-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9038 CRGE CRISP CRGE CRISP FELLOWSHIP 01-1111350-4632 UM01 US002778 SC00595 53000
9039 MAC-MTL TUIT MAC-MTL TUITION 01-5245790-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9040 MCNAIR 2007 MCNAIR 2007 SRE HOUSING STIPEN 01-5227580-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9041 NSF-IA FEES NSF-IA FEES 01-5246720-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9042 FLAGSHIP FEL FLAGSHIP FELLOWSHIP 01-1137250-4632 UM01 US002383 SC00595 53000
9043 CROWDING CROWDING  CONFINEMENT 01-5200390-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9044 MOLECULAR BA MOLECULAR BASIS FOR PROTEIN 01-5200370-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9045 CLFS GRAD FE CLFS GRAD FELLOWSHIP 01-4342190-4640 UM01 GF000521 SC00603 53000
9046 EDCP FELLOW EDCP FELLOW TUITION 01-1120170-4632 UM01 US002545 SC00595 53000
9047 EDHD HEALTH EDHD DEPT FELLOW HEALTH 01-1121400-4632 UM01 US000706 SC00595 53000
9048 CHEM BLCK GR CHEMISTRY BLOCK GRANT 01-1128450-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9049 NACS REMISSN NACS TUITION REMISSION 01-1115650-4632 UM01 US000264 SC00595 53000
9050 RAND FELLOWS RAND FELLOWSHIP 01-4357530-4640 UM01 GF001195 SC00603 53000
9051 NRL TUITION NRL STUDENT TUITION 01-5286530-4636 UM01 US000007 SC00599 53000
9052 PHYSICS TUIT PHYSICS TUITION 01-2932050-4632 UM01 US002708 SC00595 53000
9053 MILLIGAN MILLIGAN TUITION AND FESS 01-5276762-4635 UM01 GR012940 SC00598 53000
9054 ISCHL GR FEL ISCHOOL GRADUATE FELLOW 01-1126120-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9055 ED POLICY LD ED POLICY LEADERSHIP BLOCK GRT 01-1121800-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9056 RSA REHAB RSA REHAB TUITION 01-5227660-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9057 HENDERSN INS HENDERSON HEALTH INSURANCE 01-5219880-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9058 IPST UMEI IPST UMEI TUITION 01-2932480-4632 UM01 US002207 SC00595 53000
9059 COMP GENETIC COMPARATIVE GENETIC ANALYSIS 01-5200360-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
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9060 MOCB MEI MOCB MEI CLASSES 01-1128220-4632 UM01 US000177 SC00595 53000
9061 MEI CELL BIO MEI COURSE CELL BIOLOGY 01-2948060-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9062 MEI CHEM BIO MEI CHEMISTRY BIOCHEMISTRY 01-1128420-4632 UM01 US002838 SC00595 53000
9063 ECON GRAD FE ECON GRAD FEES 01-1115010-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9064 CONDENSED MA CONDENSED MATTER FELLOWS 01-2338940-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9065 J Q I FELLOW J Q I FELLOWSHIP 01-2277230-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9066 YILAMZ ESMER YILAMZ ESMER 01-1110090-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9067 SIEGFRIED AC SIEGFRIED EXEC MS ACCOUNTING 01-1116420-4640 UM01 US000139 SC00603 53000
9068 HIST HEALTH HISTORY HEALTH INSURANCE 01-1112300-4632 UM01 US000998 SC00595 53000
9069 PHYSICS ASST PHYSICS TEACHING ASSISTANT 01-1119000-4632 UM01 US002277 SC00595 53000
9070 QUANTUM QUANTUM GRAD FELLOWSHIP 01-1119000-4632 UM01 US002277 SC00595 53000
9071 CTR ADV TECH CENTER ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY 01-2945210-4632 UM01 US002978 SC00595 53000
9072 PETTYR PETTYR DISSERTATION 01-4346060-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9073 MIEH GRAD MIEH GRAD FELLOWS 01-1124630-4632 UM01 US000852 SC00595 53000
9074 EPIB GRAD EPIB GRAD FELLOWS 01-1124530-4632 UM01 US002852 SC00595 53000
9076 HPAM GR HPAM GRAD FELLOWSHIP 01-1124330-4632 UM01 US002850 SC00595 53000
9077 HLTH INS MTH HLTH INS MATH BLOCK FELLOWS 01-2932110-4632 UM01 US002076 SC00595 53000
9078 PSYC REYNOLD PSYCHOLOGY REYNOLDS 01-5200490-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9079 CP ASTRONOMY CP SCHOLARS ASTRONOMY 01-1119390-4632 UM01 US000906 SC00595 53000
9080 NRSA ROBERTS NRSA ROBERTS FELLOWSHIP 01-5200540-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9081 FIRE PROTECT FIRE PROTECTION TUITION AWARD 01-5275650-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9082 PSYC HLT INS PSYC HEALTH INSURANCE 01-5200490-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9083 ECE TUITION ECE TUITION SPRING 2007 01-5284470-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9084 PHYSICS TF PHYSICS TUITION AND FEES 01-1119000-4632 UM01 US002277 SC00595 53000
9085 UMCP GRAD FE UMCP GRAD FELLOWSHIP 01-1115610-4632 UM01 US000893 SC00595 53000
9086 CMNS CMNS FELLOWSHIPP 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9087 AOSC TUITFE AOSC TUITION AND FEES 01-5233612-4635 UM01 GR005218 SC00598 53000
9088 CRIM JUSTICE CRIM AND CRIM JUSTICE FELLWSHP 01-2940390-4632 UM01 US001006 SC00595 53000
9089 GRUNIG DISRT GRUNIG DISSERTATION FUND 01-1112000-4632 UM01 US002107 SC00595 53000
9090 COMM ADV CAN COMM ADV CANDIDACY PHILOSOPHY 01-1112030-4632 UM01 US000881 SC00595 53000
9091 MAR GRAD FEL MARTIN MONROE GRAD FELLOWSHIP 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9092 CMPS SS1 FEL CMPS I SUMMER RESEARCH FELLWSP 01-4326670-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9093 SUMMER RSRCH SUMMER RESEARCH FELLOWSHIP 01-2932480-4632 UM01 US002207 SC00595 53000
9094 LING 0809 FE LING 2008/2009 FELLOWS 01-1112450-4632 UM01 US000732 SC00595 53000
9095 COL NFSC FEL COLLEGE NFSC FELLOWSHIP 01-1108040-4632 UM01 US002690 SC00595 53000
9096 PSYCH-ROONEY PSYCHOLOGY-ROONEY 01-5200950-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9097 ETS-GULLIKSE ETS-GULLIKSEN FELLOWSHIP 01-4333960-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9098 SGMRE FELLOW SGMRE FELLOWSHIP 01-4308080-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9099 NSF FELLOWS NSF FELLOWS GRAD SCHOOL 01-5249850-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
90AL MITCHELL VET MITCHELL FAMILY SCHOLARS 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
90AU Z099PBCDEPT Z099 TESOL PBC DEPT 01-2957365-4632 UM01 US006480 SC00595 53000
9100 PERKINS LOAN PERKINS LOAN 01-0520030-6410 UM01 US000292 11400
9101 FY95 PERK GR FY95 PERKINS LOAN-GRADUATE 01-0520030-4631 UM01 US000292 SC00594 53000
9102 F.SEOG GRANT F.SEOG GRANT 01-5229860-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9103 FY98NATL SCI FY98NATIONAL SCIENCE SCHOLARSP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9104 PELL GRANT PELL GRANT 01-5229850-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9105 SURCHARGE GR SURCHARGE GRANT 01-1191110-4631 UM01 US002792 SC00594 53000
9106 STAFFRD DEFR STAFFORD LOAN DEFERMENT 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9107 STAFFRD DEFR STAFFORD LOAN DEFERMENT 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9108 STAFFRD DEFR STAFFORD LOAN DEFERMENT 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9109 STAFFRD DEFR STAFFORD LOAN DEFERMENT 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9110 PERKINS CONT PERKINS CONTINUING 01-0520030-4631 UM01 US000292 SC00594 53000
9111 SUM PERK LN SUMMER PERKINS LOAN 01-0520030-6410 UM01 US000292 11400
9112 FY98SEOG GRT FY98SEOG GRANT 01-5229960-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9113 NSF FELLOW NSF FELLOWSHIP CMPS 01-5246360-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9114 FY98PELL GRT FY98PELL GRANT 01-5229950-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9115 FY99 PELL GT FY99 PELL GRANT 01-5228280-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9116 FY99 SEOG GT FY99 SEOG GRANT 01-5228290-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9117 FY99NATL SCI FY99 NATIONAL SCIENCE SCHOLAR 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9118 PELL GRANT PELL GRANT 01-5229780-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9119 PELL GRANT PELL GRANT ADDITION 01-5229780-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9120 SEOG GRANT SEOG GRANT 01-5229790-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
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9121 SEOG GRANT SEOG SUMMER 01-5229790-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9122 SEOG GRANT SEOG GRANT 01-5229360-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9123 TEACH GRANT TEACH GRANT 01-5229800-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9124 PELL GRANT PELL GRANT 01-5229350-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9128 NAT SST SC NAT ACADEMY SCIENCE/SPACE/TECH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9129 NATL SCI SCH NATIONAL SCIENCE SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9132 FY95 SEOG FY95 SEOG 01-5229460-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9133 UMD GRANT WINTER UMD GRANT 01-1130460-4631 UM01 US000145 SC00594 53000
9134 FY95 PELL FY95 PELL 01-5229450-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9136 STAFFRD DEFR STAFFORD LOAN DEFERMENT 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9137 STAFFRD DEFR STAFFORD LOAN DEFERMENT 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9138 STAFFRD DEFR STAFFORD LOAN DEFERMENT 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9142 95 SEOG CONT FY95 SEOG CONTINUING 01-5229460-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9144 SEOG GRANT SEOG GRANT 01-5229760-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9146 STAFFRD DEFR STAFFORD LOAN DEFERMENT 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9147 STAFFRD DEFR STAFFORD LOAN DEFERMENT 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9148 TEACH GRANT TEACH GRANT 01-5229510-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9152 PELL GRANT PELL GRANT 01-5229750-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9160 PLUS DFM PLUS DEFERMENT 01-0131120-6326 UM01 US000006 11225
9161 SUB STAF DFM STAFFORD LOAN DEFERMENT 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9162 SUB STAF DFM STAFFORD LOAN DEFERMENT 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9163 PELL FY 2000 PELL GRANT FY 1999-2000 01-5228410-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9164 SEOG FY 2000 SEOG GRANT FY 1999-2000 01-5228420-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9165 FY01 PELL FY01 PELL GRANT 01-5228520-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9166 FY01 SEOG FY01 SEOG GRANT 01-5228530-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9167 PELL GRANT FEDERAL PELL GRANT 01-5228630-4600 UM01 US009239 SC00394 53000
9168 SEOG GRANT FEDERAL SEOG GRANT 01-5228640-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9169 PERKINS LOAN FEDERAL PERKINS LOAD 01-0520030-6410 UM01 US000292 11400
9170 FED PELL GRA FEDERAL PELL GRANT 01-5228740-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9171 FED SEOG GRA FEDERAL SEOG GRANT 01-5228750-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9172 FY04 SEOF GR FY04 SEOG FEDERAL GRANT 01-5228910-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9173 FY04 PELL GR FY04 PELL FEDERAL GRANT 01-5228900-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9174 FED GRA FY05 FEDERAL SEOG GRANT FY05 01-5229020-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9175 FED PEL FY05 FEDERAL PELL GRANT FY05 01-5229010-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9176 PELL GRANT PELL GRANT 01-5229040-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9177 SEOG GRANT SEOG GRANT 01-5229050-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9178 PERKINS PERKINS 01-5229060-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9179 SUM SEOG GRA SUMMER SEOG GRANT 01-5229050-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9180 SUM PERKINS SUMMER PERKINS 01-5229060-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9181 PELL GRANT FEDERAL PELL GRANT 01-5229150-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9182 SEOG GRANT FEDERAL SEOG GRANT 01-5229160-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9183 ACG ACG 01-5229250-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9184 SMART SMART 01-5229260-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9185 SUMMER SEOG SUMMER SEOG GRANT 01-5229160-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9186 DL SUB SUB DIRECT LOAN 01-0131030-6370 UM01 US000033 11280
9187 DL UNSUB UNSUB DIRECT LOAN 01-0131030-6370 UM01 US000033 11280
9188 PLUS DL PLUS DIRECT LOANS 01-0131030-6370 UM01 US000033 11280
9189 GR PL DL GRAD PLUS DIRECT LOAN 01-0131030-6370 UM01 US000033 11280
9190 UM SUB DEFER UM SUB STAFFORD LOAN SAL DEFER 01-9999990-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9191 UM UNSUB DEF UM UNSUB STAFFORD SAL DEFER 01-9999990-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9192 GRAD DEFER GRADUATE PLUS LOAN DEFER 01-9999990-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9193 PELL GRANT PELL GRANT 01-5229310-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9194 SEOG GRANT SEOG GRANT 01-5229280-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9195 ACG GRANT ACG GRANT 01-5229290-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9196 SMART GRANT SMART GRANT 01-5229300-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9197 PELL GRANT PELL GRANT 01-5229390-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9198 SEOG GRANT SEOG GRANT 01-5229400-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9199 ACG GRANT ACT GRANT 01-5229410-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9200 SMART GRANT SMART GRANT 01-5229420-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9201 FY98ED ASST FY98EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE GRT 01-4308540-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9202 FY98SEN SCHL FY98SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308570-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9203 FY98H OF DEL FY98HOUSE OF DELEGATE SCHOLAR 01-4308550-4637 UM01 US009368 SC00600 53000
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9204 FY98 CONROY FY98CONROY CHILD CARE NURSE 01-4308990-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9205 FY99 ED ASST FY99 EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE 01-4309000-4637 UM01 US009404 SC00600 53000
9206 FY99 GUAR GT FY99 GUARANTEED ACCESS GRANT 01-4309000-4637 UM01 US009404 SC00600 53000
9207 FY99 DELE SC FY99 DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309010-4637 UM01 US009405 SC00600 53000
9208 FY99 SEN SCH FY99 SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309020-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9209 FY99 DIST SC FY99 DISTINGUISHED SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309030-4637 UM01 US009407 SC00600 53000
9210 FY99 TCHR D FY99 TEACHERS DISTINGUISHED 01-4309040-4637 UM01 US009408 SC00600 53000
9211 FY99 PTSTGRT FY99 PART TIME STATE GRANT 01-4309050-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9212 FY99 CONROY FY99 CONROY;CHILD CARE 01-4309060-4637 UM01 US009410 SC00600 53000
9213 FY99 MCAULIF FY99 MCAULIFFE CHRISTA SCHOLAR 01-4309070-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9214 FY98MCAULIFF FY98MCAULIFFE CHRISTA SCHOLRSP 01-4308850-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9215 FY98GUAR ACC FY98GUARANTEED ACCESS GRANT 01-4308540-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9216 FY98DISTG SC FY98DISTINGUISHED SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308660-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9217 FY98TCH DISG FY98TEACHERS DISTINGUISHED 01-4308760-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9218 FY98PT ST GR FY98PART TIME STATE GRANT 01-4308870-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9221 GENERAL STAT GENERAL STATE 01-4308700-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9222 SENATORIAL SENATORIAL 01-4308720-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9223 HOUSE DELE HOUSE OF DELEGATES 01-4308710-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9224 CONROY NURSE CONROY CCP NURSING SCHLS 01-4308780-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9225 PAUL DOUG TE PAUL DOUGLAS TEACHERS 01-4308750-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9226 DISTINGUISH DISTINGUISHED SCHL 01-4308730-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9227 TEACH DISTIN TEACHERS DISTINGUISHED 01-4308740-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9228 PELL GRANT PELL GRANT 01-5228020-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9229 PELL GR ADDL PELL GRANT ADDITIONAL 01-5228020-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9230 SEOG GRANT SEOG GRANT 01-5228030-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9231 SEOG SUMMER SEOG SUMMER 01-5228030-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9232 TEACH GRANT TEACH GRANT 01-5229920-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9234 C MCAULIFFE CHRISTA MCAULIFFE 01-4308790-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9242 SEN SCHOLAR STATE SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308820-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9243 HOUSE OF DEL HOUSE OF DELGATES SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308810-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9244 CONROY NURSE CONROY CCP NURSING SCHLS 01-4308880-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9246 DISTINQ SCHL DISTINGUISHED SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308830-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9247 TEACHERS SCH TEACHERS DISTINQUISHED SCH 01-4308840-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9248 EDUC ASST EDUCATION DISTCH SCHOLAR 01-4308800-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9249 FY96 ACCESS FY96 GUARANTEED ACCESS 01-4308800-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9250 FY96 PT GRNT FY96 PART-TIME STATE GRANT 01-4308860-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9254 MCAULIFF SCH S CHRISTIE MCAULIFFE SCHOLAR 01-4308890-4637 UM01 US009218 SC00600 53000
9255 FY97 ED ASST FY97EDUCATIONAL ASSIST GRANT 01-4447530-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9256 FY97 GUAR AC FY97GUARANTEED ACCESS GRANT 01-4447530-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9257 FY97 SEN SCH FY97SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4447600-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9258 FY97 DIST SC FY97DISTINGUISHED SCHOLARSHIP 01-4447690-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9259 FY97DIST TCH FY97DISTINGUISH TEACHER EDUCAT 01-4447770-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9260 FY97PT ST GR FY97PART TIME STATE GRANT 01-4447780-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9261 FY97DELE SCH FY97DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4447540-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9262 FY97CONROYGR FY97CONROY CHILDCARE NURSE GRT 01-4447840-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9263 FY97MCAULIFF FY97MCAULIFFE CHRISTA SCHOLRSP 01-4447850-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9264 FY00 ED ASST EDUCATION ASSISTANCE FY99-2000 01-4309080-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9265 FY00GUAR ACC GUARANTEED ACCESS FY99-2000 01-4309080-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9266 FY00 DELE SC DELEGATE FY 99-2000 01-4309090-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9267 FY00 SENATE SENATORIAL FY 99-2000 01-4309100-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9268 FY00DISTG SC DISTINGUISHED SCHL FY 99-2000 01-4309110-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9269 FY00DISG TCH DISTINGUISHED TEACH FY 99-2000 01-4309120-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9270 PART TIME ST PART IME STATE FY99-2000 01-4309130-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9271 FY00 CONROY CONROY-CHILD CARE FY99-2000 01-4309140-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9272 FY00MCAULIFF MCAULIFFE SCHOLARSHIP FY99-200 01-4309150-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9273 SCI AND TECH SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 01-4309160-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9274 MD HOPE SCH MD HOPE TEACHER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309170-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9275 FYO1 ED ASST FY01 ED ASSISTANCE GRANT 01-4309180-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9276 FY01 G TEED FY01 GUARA TEED ACCESS GRANT 01-4309180-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9277 FY01 DELEGAT FY01 DELEGATE 01-4309190-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9278 FY01 SENATOR FY01 SENATORIAL 01-4309200-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9279 FY01 DIST FY01 DISTINGUISHED SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309210-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
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9280 FY01 DIST FY01 DISTINGUISHED TEACHER 01-4309220-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9281 FY01 PTSTATE FY01 PARTTIME STATE GRANT 01-4309230-4637 UM01 US009577 SC00600 53000
9282 FY01 CONROY FY01 CONROY CHILD CARE NURSING 01-4309240-4637 UM01 US009411 SC00600 53000
9283 FY01 MCAULIF FY01 MCAULIFFE 01-4309250-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9284 FY01 SCITECH FY01 SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY 01-4309260-4637 UM01 US009235 SC00600 53000
9285 FY01 HOPE FY01 TEACHER HOPE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309270-4637 UM01 US009413 SC00600 53000
9286 FY01 HOPE FY01 HOPE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309280-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9287 DEV DIS SCHL FY01 DEVELOPMNT DISABILITIES 01-4309290-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9288 SUMMER SEOG SUMMER SEOG 01-5229400-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9289 PELL GRANT PELL GRANT 01-5229650-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9290 SEOG GRANT SEOG GRANT 01-5229660-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9291 SEOG SMR GR SEOG SUMMER GRANT 01-5229660-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9292 ACG GRANT ACG GRANT 01-5229670-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9293 SMART GR 3RD SMART GRANT 3RD YEAR 01-5229680-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9294 ACG GRANT ACG GRANT 01-5229670-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9295 SMART GR 4TH SMART GRANT 4TH YEAR 01-5229680-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9296 TEACH GRANT TEACH GRANT 01-5229690-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9297 SMR PELL GR SUMMER PELL GRANT 01-5229650-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9298 SSS MATCH SSS MATCH 01-1130460-4631 UM01 US000145 SC00594 53000
9299 TX PATHWAYS TEXAS PATHWAYS 01-4349620-4639 UM01 GF000508 SC00602 53000
9300 DOUGLASS GRT FREDERICK DOUGLASS GRANT 01-1130450-4631 UM01 US000928 SC00594 53000
9301 UMD GRANT UMD GRANT 01-1130460-4631 UM01 US000145 SC00594 53000
9302 UNIV GRANT UNIVERSITY GRANT 01-1130510-4631 UM01 US000621 SC00594 53000
9303 NAT SCI SCH NATIONAL SCIENCE SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9304 MD PATHWAYS MARYLAND PATHWAYS WORK GRANT 01-1130470-4631 UM01 US000620 SC00594 53000
9305 SLAUGHTER IB SLAUGHTERIDA B  JOHN B SCHOL 01-4362760-4639 UM01 GF000683 SC00602 53000
9306 NATL SCI SCL NATIONAL SCIENCE SCHOLARS 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9307 DIN WORKSHIP DINING HALL WORKSHIP 01-3103400-4633 UM01 US001421 SC00596 53000
9308 KOPPERS LOAN KOPPERS LOAN 01-0500380-6430 UM01 US000105 11425
9309 BRINKLY LOAN BRINKLEY LOAN 01-0500040-6430 UM01 US000214 11425
9310 FD GR CONT FD GRANT-CONTINUING STDNTS 01-1135040-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9311 UMCP GR CONT UMCP GRANT-CONTINUING 01-1135200-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9312 UN GRT CONT UNIV GRANT CONTINUING 01-1135190-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9313 FY95 SM UMCP FY95 SUMMER UMCP 01-1135200-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9314 WINT TRM GRT WINTER TERM GRANT 01-1130460-4631 UM01 US000145 SC00594 53000
9315 UGRAD GRANT UNDERGRADUATE GRANT 01-1132390-4631 UM01 US006026 SC00594 53000
9316 WIN STDY ABR WINTER TERM STUDY ABROAD GRANT 01-1132320-4631 UM01 US000939 SC00594 53000
9317 COMCAST SCHO COMCAST SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387470-4635 UM01 GF000147 SC00598 53000
9318 GRAD GRANT GRADUATE GRANT 01-1135700-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9319 LIB WORKSHIP LIBRARY WORKSHIP 01-1136000-4631 UM01 US000649 SC00594 53000
9320 BAND SCHOLAR MARCHING BAND SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387470-4635 UM01 GF000147 SC00598 53000
9321 UM SCHOLAR UM SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387470-4635 UM01 GF000147 SC00598 53000
9322 MD DEGREE CO MD DEGREE COMPLETION SCHOLARSH 01-4387470-4635 UM01 GF000147 SC00598 53000
9323 JOSEPH SCHOL TYDINGS JOSEPH SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387470-4635 UM01 GF000147 SC00598 53000
9324 UM TERPSTART UM TERPSTART 01-1130510-4631 UM01 US000621 SC00594 53000
9326 REGENTS SCHL REGENTS SCHOLARSHIP 01-1130560-4631 UM01 US002293 SC00594 53000
9327 PROJ EXC SCH PROJECT EXCELLENCE SCHOLARSHIP 01-1135350-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9328 F UNIV SC FULL UNIVERSITY SCHOLARS 01-1135360-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9329 KENT CROFT KENT CROFT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349660-4639 UM01 GF000509 SC00602 53000
9330 EDUC ASSIST EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE GRANT 01-4309300-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9331 ACCESS GRANT GUARANTEED ACCESS GRANT 01-4309300-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9332 SEN SCHOLAR SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309320-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9333 DEL SCHOLAR DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309310-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9334 DIST SCHOLAR DISTINGUISHED SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309330-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9335 DIST TEACHER DISTINGUISHED TEACHERS SCHOL 01-4309340-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9336 PT STATE GRA PART TIME STATE GRANT 01-4309350-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9337 CONROY CHILD CONROY CHILD CARE NURSE 01-4309360-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9338 MCAULIFFE CH MCAULIFFE CHRISTA 01-4309370-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9339 SCI  TECH SCIENCE  TECHNOLOGY 01-4309380-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9340 MD TEACHERS MD TEACHERS HOPE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309390-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9341 HOPE GENERAL HOPE GENERAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309400-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9342 DEV DISABILI DEVELOPMENT DISABILITIES 01-4309410-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
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9343 GEAR UP SCHO GEAR UP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309420-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9344 ED ASSIST GR EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE GRANT 01-4309430-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9345 GUAR ACC GRT GUARANTEED ACCESS GRANT 01-4309430-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9346 DELEGATE SCH DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309440-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9347 SENATORIAL S SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309450-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9348 DISTING SCH DISTINGUISHED SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309460-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9349 DIS TEACH SC DISTINGUISHED TEACHERS SCHOLAR 01-4309470-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9350 PT STATE GRA PART TIME STATE GRANT 01-4309480-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9351 CONROY CHILD CONROY CHILDCARE NURSING 01-4309490-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9352 MCAULIFFE SC MCAULIFFE CHRISTA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309500-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9353 SCI  TECH S SCIENCE  TECHNOLOGY HOPE SCHO 01-4309510-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9354 MD TEACH SCH MD TEACHERS HOPE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309520-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9355 MD GEN SCHOL MD GENERAL HOPE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309530-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9356 COMM COL SCH COMM COLLEGE TRANSFER HOPE SCH 01-4309540-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9357 DEV DISA SCH DEV DISABILITIES WORKFORCE SCH 01-4309550-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9358 GEAR UP SCHO GEAR UP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309560-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9359 FY04 EDUC AS FY04 EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE 01-4309570-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9360 FY04 GUAR GR FY04 GUARANTEED ACCESS GRANT 01-4309570-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9361 FY04 DEL SCH FY04 DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309580-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9362 FY04 SEN SCH FY04 SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309590-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9363 FY04 DIST SC FY04 DISTINGUISHED SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309600-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9364 FY04 DIST TE FY04 DISTINGUISHED TEACHER 01-4309610-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9365 FY04 PT GRAN FY04 PART TIME GRANT 01-4309620-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9366 FY04 CONROY FY04 CONROY CHILD CARE NURSING 01-4309630-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9367 FY04 MCAULIF FY04 MCAULIFFE TEACHERS SCHOL 01-4309640-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9368 FY04 SCITEC FY04 SCIENCE  TECH HOPE SCHOL 01-4309650-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9369 FY04 TEACHER FY04 TEACHERS HOPE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309660-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9370 FY04 GEN SCH FY04 GENERAL HOPE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309670-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9371 FY04 COM COL FY04 COMMUNITY COLLEGE TRANSFR 01-4309680-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9372 FY04 DEV DIS FY04 DEVELOPMNTL DISABILITY 01-4309690-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9373 FY04 GEA UP FY04 GEA UP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309700-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9374 CMP EDUC AST CAMPUS EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE 01-4309570-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9375 FY05 EDUC AS FY05 EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE 01-4309710-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9376 FY05 GUAR AC FY05 GUARANTEED ACCESS GRANT 01-4309710-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9377 FY05 DEL SCH FY05 DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP DELA 01-4309720-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9378 FY05 SEN SCH FY05 SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309730-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9379 FY05 DIST SC FY05 DISTINGUSIHED SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309740-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9380 FY05 DIST TE FY05 DISTINGUISHED TEACHERS 01-4309750-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9381 FY05 PT GRAN FY05 PART-TIME STATE GRANT 01-4309760-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9382 FY05 CONROY FY05 CONROY;CHILDCARE;NURSING 01-4309770-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9383 FY05 MCAULIF FY05 MCAULIFFE TEACHERS SCHOL 01-4309780-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9384 FY05 SCITEC FY05 SCIENCE  TECH SCHOLARSHP 01-4309790-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9385 FY05 MD TEAC FY05 MD TEACHERS HOPE SCHOLSHP 01-4309800-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9386 FY05 GEN SCH FY05 GENERAL HOPE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309810-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9387 FY05 COMM CO FY05 COMMUNITY COLLEGE TRANSFR 01-4309820-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9388 FY05 DEV DIS FY05 DEVELOPMENT DISABILITY 01-4309830-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9389 FY05 GEAR-UP FY05 GEAR-UP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309840-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9390 EDUC GRANT EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE GRANT 01-4309850-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9391 GUAR ACC GRA GUARANTEED ACCESS GRANT 01-4309850-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9392 SENATOR SCHO SENTAORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309870-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9393 DIST SCHOLAR DISTINGUISHED SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309880-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9394 TEAC DIS SCH TEACHERS DISTINGUISHED SCHOLAR 01-4309890-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9395 C MCAULIFFE CHRISTA MCAULIFFE TEACHERS 01-4309020-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9396 CONROY CC SC CONROY CHILD CARE NURSING SCHL 01-4309010-4637 UM01 US009405 SC00600 53000
9398 SCITECH SCH SCIENCE  TECHNOLOGY SCHOLARSP 01-4309030-4637 UM01 US009407 SC00600 53000
9399 MD TEACH SCH MARYLAND TEACHERS HOPE SCHOL 01-4309040-4637 UM01 US009408 SC00600 53000
9400 GEN HOPE SCH GENERAL HOPE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309050-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9401 PT ST GRANT PART TIME STATE GRANT 01-4309000-4637 UM01 US009404 SC00600 53000
9402 DEVELOP DISA DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES 01-4309080-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9403 CAMPUS GRANT CAMPUS EA GRANT STATE 01-4309850-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9404 GEAR UP SCHO GEAR UP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309840-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9405 DELEGATE SCH DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309860-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
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9406 DELEGATE D B DELEGATE DEL B 01-4309860-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9407 DELEGATE D C DELEGATE DEL C 01-4309860-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9408 DELEGATE D-A DELEGATE DEL D-A 01-4309860-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9409 DELEGATE E-A DELEGATE DEL E-A 01-4309860-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9410 COM COL TRAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE TRANSFER 01-4309060-4637 UM01 US009410 SC00600 53000
9411 DELEGATE F-A DELEGATE DEL F-A 01-4309860-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9412 DELEGATE DIS DELEGATE DEL OUT OF DISTRICT 01-4309860-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9413 DELEGATE EDI DELEGATE E OUT OF DISTRICT 01-4309860-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9414 DELEGATE DFD DELEGATE DEL F OUT OF DISTRICT 01-4309860-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9415 SENATOR FUND SENATORIAL STATE FUNDS 01-4309870-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9416 SENATOR 1YR SENATOR 1YEAR 01-4309870-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9417 SENATOR INST SENATOR RENEW INSTATE 01-4309870-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9418 SENATOR S FD SENATOR RENEW STATE FUNDS 01-4309870-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9419 SENATOR OTHE SENATOR OTHER 01-4309870-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9420 SENATOR NEW SENATOR NEW UPCOMING YEAR 01-4309870-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9421 MD PATHWAYS MARYLAND PATHWAYS DEBT CAP 01-1130490-4631 UM01 US000979 SC00594 53000
9422 MD PATHWAYS MARYLAND PATHWAYS WORK GRANT 01-1130470-4631 UM01 US000620 SC00594 53000
9423 MD PATHWAYS MARYLAND PATHWAYS PELL SUPP 01-1130480-4631 UM01 US002291 SC00594 53000
9425 KULKARNI SMR KULKARNI SUMMER RESEARCH FLWSP 01-1127120-4632 UM01 US002726 SC00595 53000
9426 PSYCH TR INS PSYCH TRAINING INSURANCE 01-5217540-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9427 BUS ECON FEL BUSINESS  ECON GRAD FELLOWSHP 01-4344230-4640 UM01 GF001171 SC00603 53000
9428 GRUCHY FELLO ALAN G GRUCHY GRAD FELLOWSHIP 01-4344230-4640 UM01 GF001171 SC00603 53000
9429 DIST COMM DISTINGUISHED COMM COLLEGE 01-4309880-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9430 W D SCHAEFER WILLIAM DONALD SCHAEFER 01-4308830-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9431 UM SAL GRANT UM SAL GRANT NEEDED BASED 01-4348320-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9432 EDU ASSIST EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE 01-4309090-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9433 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309100-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9434 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309100-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9435 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309100-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9436 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309100-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9437 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309100-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9438 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309100-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9439 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309100-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9440 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309100-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9441 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309100-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9442 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309100-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9443 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309100-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9444 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309100-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9445 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309100-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9446 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309100-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9447 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309100-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9448 SENATORIAL SENATORIAL 01-4309110-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9449 SENATORIAL SENATORIAL 01-4309110-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9450 SENATORIAL SENATORIAL 01-4309110-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9451 SENATORIAL SENATORIAL 01-4309110-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9452 SENATORIAL SENATORIAL 01-4309110-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9453 SENATORIAL SENATORIAL 01-4309110-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9454 SENATORIAL SENATORIAL 01-4309110-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9455 SENATORIAL SENATORIAL 01-4309110-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9456 DISTNG SCHOL DISTINGUISHED SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309120-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9457 DIST TEACHR DINTING TEACHERS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309130-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9458 DIST CC TRNS DISTING COMM COLLEGE TRANSFER 01-4309140-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9459 PT ST GRANT PART TIME STATE GRANT 01-4309150-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9460 CONROY CH CR CONROY CHILD CARE NURSING 01-4309160-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9461 MCAULIF TCHR MCAULIFFE TEACHERS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309170-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9462 SC  TECH SCIENCE  TECHNOLOGY 01-4309180-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9463 MD HOPE TCHR MD HOPE TEACHER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309190-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9464 HOPE GEN SCH HOPE GENERAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309200-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9465 DEV DISABILI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES 01-4309210-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9466 GEAR UP SCHL GEAR UP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309220-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9467 WKFORCE SHRT WORKFORCE SHORTAGE GRANT 01-4309230-4637 UM01 US009577 SC00600 53000
9468 SCHAEFER SCH SCHAEFERWILLIAM DONALD SCHOL 01-4309240-4637 UM01 US009411 SC00600 53000
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9469 VETS AFGIRQ VETS AFGHAN  IRAQ CONFLICTS 01-4309250-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9470 HOPE CC TRNS HOPE COMM COLLEGE TRANSFER 01-4309260-4637 UM01 US009235 SC00600 53000
9471 GUARANTD ACC GUARANTEED ACCESS GRANT 01-4309090-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9472 CAMPUS EDUC CAMPUS EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE 01-4309090-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9473 ACAD COMP GR ACADEMIC COMP GRANT 1300 01-5229410-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9474 SMART GRANT SMART GRANT 4TH YEAR 01-5229420-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9475 GASKE PATHWY GASKE PATHWAYS 01-4348750-4635 UM01 GF000750 SC00598 53000
9476 PATHWAYS GRL PATHWAYS GENERAL 01-4348750-4635 UM01 GF000750 SC00598 53000
9477 FEDERAL PELL FEDERAL PELL GRANT 01-9700067-4635 UM01 GR101355 SC00598 53000
9478 FEDERAL SEOG FEDERAL SEOG GRANT 01-9700068-4635 UM01 GR101356 SC00598 53000
9479 TEACH GRANT TEACH GRANT 01-9700069-4635 UM01 GR101361 SC00598 53000
9489 PRESIDENTS PRESIDENT TRANSFER AWARD 01-1130630-4631 UM01 US000677 SC00594 53000
9500 JOURNAL FELL JOURNALISM FELLOWSHIP 01-1125110-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9501 EDHD FELLOWS EDHD BLOCK GRANT FELLOWSHIP 01-1120490-4632 UM01 US002451 SC00595 53000
9502 CW MILLS FEL CW MILLS FELLOWSHIP 01-1115530-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9503 GVPT GRAD FE GVPT GRADUATE FELLOWSHIP 01-1115200-4632 UM01 US000201 SC00595 53000
9504 HARMAN WARD HARMAN WARD FELLOWSHIP 01-4385670-4635 UM01 GF000979 SC00598 53000
9505 AREC FELLOWS AREC FELLOWSHIP 01-1108000-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9506 FMST FELLOWS FMST FELLOWSHIP 01-1124440-4632 UM01 US002851 SC00595 53000
9507 BIO GRAD FEL BIOLOGY GRADUATE FELLOWSHIP 01-1128050-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9508 ECE BLOCK GR ECE BLOCK GRANT 01-1122640-4632 UM01 US002569 SC00595 53000
9509 DARWIN SCHOL DARWIN SCHOLARSHIP 01-1127390-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9510 HEWLETT FOUN HEWLETT FOUNDATION 01-4319360-4638 UM01 GR000229 SC00601 53000
9511 EDCP BLOCK G EDCP BLOCK GRANT 01-1120170-4632 UM01 US002545 SC00595 53000
9512 A JAMES CLAR A JAMES CLARK FELLOWSHIP 01-1123220-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9513 MEES GRAD FE MEES GRADUATE FELLOWSHIP 01-1128800-4632 UM01 US000565 SC00595 53000
9514 CHPH FELLOWS CHPH SUPPLEMENTAL FELLOWSHIP 01-1119080-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9515 DEANS FELLOW DEANS FELLOWSHIP METHODOLOGY 01-1115610-4632 UM01 US000893 SC00595 53000
9516 TATI FELLOWS TATI SUDGARJITO FELLOWSHIP 01-1128110-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9517 NACS GRANT NACS BLOCK GRANT MONEY 01-1115660-4632 UM01 US002189 SC00595 53000
9518 ACAD HESI ACADEMIC ENHANCEMENT HESI 01-2935190-4632 UM01 US005115 SC00595 53000
9519 EDMS EDUC FE EDMS EDUCATION FELLOWSHIP 01-1120570-4632 UM01 US000670 SC00595 53000
9520 EDCI FELLOWS EDCI FELLOWSHIP 01-1120270-4632 UM01 US002546 SC00595 53000
9521 GEOGRAPHY FE GEOGRAPHY FELLOWSHIP 01-1115110-4632 UM01 US000357 SC00595 53000
9522 BIOE 12 MONT BIOE 12 MONTH FELLOWSHIP 01-1122210-4632 UM01 US000837 SC00595 53000
9523 MSE 12MON FE MSE 12 MONTH FELLOWSHIP 01-1123130-4632 UM01 US000502 SC00595 53000
9524 ENCH FELLOWS ENCH FELLOWSHIP 01-1122410-4632 UM01 US002741 SC00595 53000
9525 ECON DEANS F ECON DEANS FELLOWSHIP 01-1115010-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9526 ENGLISH RECR ENGLISH RECRUITMENT FELLOWSHIP 01-1112190-4632 UM01 US002110 SC00595 53000
9527 EDSP GRAD SC EDSP GRAD SCHOOL FELLOWSHIP 01-1120700-4632 UM01 US002648 SC00595 53000
9528 CRIME GRAD F CRIMINOLOGY GRAD FELLOWSHIP 01-1114900-4632 UM01 US002140 SC00595 53000
9529 PSYC BLOCK G PSYCHOLOGY BLOCK GRANT 01-1115420-4600 UM01 US002186 SC00394 53000
9530 KNES FELLOWS KNES FELLOWSHIP 01-4342120-4634 UM01 GF000306 SC00597 53000
9531 ANTH FELLOWS ANTHROPOLOGY FELLOWSHIP 01-1114610-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9532 AMSC FELLOWS AMSC BLOCK GRANT FELLOWSHIP 01-1118680-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9533 STAT BLOCK G STAT BLOCK GRANT 01-1118720-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9534 ENCE GRAD FE ENCE GRAD FELLOWSHIP 01-1122520-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9535 CASL GRAD FE CASL GRADUATE FELLOWSHIP 01-2949350-4632 UM01 US001402 SC00595 53000
9536 MATH FELLOWS MATH BLOCK GRANT FELLOWSHIP 01-1118690-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9537 SLLC FELLOWS SLLC GRADUATE FELLOWSHIP 01-1112970-4632 UM01 US000312 SC00595 53000
9538 HISTORY FELL HISTORY FELLOWSHIP 01-1112300-4632 UM01 US000998 SC00595 53000
9539 ALEXANDER ALEXANDER FELLOWSHIP 01-4342740-4640 UM01 GF000551 SC00603 53000
9540 SAPIR FELLOW SAPIR FELLOWSHIP 01-1112450-4632 UM01 US000732 SC00595 53000
9541 LING FELLOWS LINGUISTICS FELLOWSHIP 01-1112450-4632 UM01 US000732 SC00595 53000
9542 LING 09-10 LING 2009-2010 01-1112450-4632 UM01 US000732 SC00595 53000
9543 MUSC FELLOWS MUSC FELLOWS 01-1113380-4632 UM01 US000168 SC00595 53000
9544 SNOUFFER FEL SNOUFFER FELLOWSHIP 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9545 ARTH FELLOWS ARTH FELLOWS 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9546 CLIS FELLOWS CLIS DEANS FELLOWSHIP 01-1126120-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9547 PHYS FELLOWS PHYSICS BLOCK GRANT FELLOWSHIP 01-1119070-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9548 CS BK GR FEL CS BLOCK GRANT FELLOWSHIP 01-1118310-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9549 ASTRO FELLOW ASTRONOMY BLOCK GRANT FELLOW 01-1119370-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
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9550 METEOR FELLO METEOROLOGY BLOCK GRANT FLWSHP 01-1118710-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9551 HESP FELLOW HESP DEPT FELLOWSHIP 01-2953700-4632 UM01 US004919 SC00595 53000
9552 HESP DIVERSI HESP DIVERSITY AWARD 01-1115300-4632 UM01 US000798 SC00595 53000
9553 GEOLOGY FELL GEOLOGY BLOCK GRANT FELLOWSHIP 01-1118560-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9554 AMST FELLOWS AMST FELLOWS 01-1111680-4632 UM01 US000920 SC00595 53000
9555 CHEM PHY GRA CHEMICAL PHYSICS BLOCK GRANT 01-1119080-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9556 PHIL FELLOWS PHILOSOPHY FELLOWSHIP 01-1112590-4632 UM01 US000309 SC00595 53000
9557 DANCE FELLOW DANCE FELLOWS 01-4359150-4634 UM01 GF000891 SC00597 53000
9558 CLAS FELLOWS CLAS FELLOWS 01-1111970-4632 UM01 US000942 SC00595 53000
9559 CBMG GRANT CBMG BLOCK GRANT 01-1128240-4632 UM01 US002837 SC00595 53000
9560 HISP FELLOWS HISP FELLOWSHIP 01-1110310-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9561 TDPS FELLOWS TDPS FELLOWSHIP 01-1113640-4632 UM01 US000327 SC00595 53000
9562 ARCH FELLOWS ARCH FELLOWSHIP 01-1110090-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9563 CMPL FELLOWS CMPL FELLOWSHIP 01-1110230-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9564 URPD FELLOWS URPD FELLOWSHIP 01-1110240-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9565 PUB POL FELL PUBLIC POLICY DEANS FELLOWSHIP 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9566 RL MITCHELL R.L.MITCHELL LEADERSHIP FELLOW 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9567 JF HOOBLER F J.F. HOOBLER FELLOWSHIP 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9568 L GOLDBERG F LILLIAN GOLDBERG FELLOWSHIP 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9569 PUB POL FELL PUBLIC POLICY BLOCK FELLOWSHIP 01-1129050-4632 UM01 US000584 SC00595 53000
9570 ARTT FELLOWS ARTT FELLOWSHIP 01-1111750-4632 UM01 US002845 SC00595 53000
9571 COL EDUC FEL COLLEGE EDUCATION FELLOWSHIP 01-1120570-4632 UM01 US000670 SC00595 53000
9572 COMM FELLOWS COMMUNICATIONS FELLOWSHIP 01-1112030-4632 UM01 US000881 SC00595 53000
9573 ENBE FELLOWS ENBE FELLOWSHIP 01-1108020-4632 UM01 US000768 SC00595 53000
9574 ENGL RECR FE ENGLISH RECRUITMENT FELLOWSHIP 01-1112190-4632 UM01 US002110 SC00595 53000
9575 AERO BLOCK G AERO BLOCK GRANT 01-1122320-4632 UM01 US000828 SC00595 53000
9576 EDCP FELLOWS EDCP FELLOWSHIP 01-1121100-4632 UM01 US002454 SC00595 53000
9577 EDUC DEANS F EDUC DEANS FELLOWSHIP 01-1112000-4632 UM01 US002107 SC00595 53000
9578 ANAV FELLOWS ANAV BLOCK GRANT FELLOWSHIP 01-1108010-4632 UM01 US002508 SC00595 53000
9579 NRSL FELLOWS NRSL FELLOWSHIP 01-1108030-4632 UM01 US000777 SC00595 53000
9580 NFSC FELLOWS NFSC FELLOWSHIP 01-4386880-4635 UM01 GF001236 SC00598 53000
9581 FOOD FELLOWS FOOD FELLOWSHIP 01-1102600-4632 UM01 US000759 SC00595 53000
9582 CHEM BIO FEL CHEMISTRY BIOCHEMISTRY FELWSHP 01-1128450-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9583 ENT GEN FELL ENTOMOLOGY GENERAL FELLOWSHIP 01-1128630-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9584 MD AGEP MD AGEP 01-4300120-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9585 NIH SOC DEVE NIH SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT TRAINEE 01-5217510-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9586 DOC PRG SPEC DOC PROGRAM SPEC ED EC 01-5227260-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9587 SPEC ED EC L SPEC ED EC LOW INCIDENCE 01-5227080-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9588 DOC PRG SPEC DOC PROGRAM SPEC ED LD 01-5227460-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9589 DOC PRG SPEC DOC PROGRAM SPEC ED BD LD 01-5227570-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9590 MASTER PROG MASTER PROGRAM SPEC ED EC 01-5227680-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9591 MASTER PROG MASTER PROGRAM SPEC SH 01-5227700-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9592 PLCY RES PRO POLICY RESEARCH PROGRAM 01-5227640-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9593 MSTR PROG SP MASTER PROGRAM SPEC AUTISM 01-5227880-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9594 MEI TUI ECON MEI TUITION ECON 01-1115000-4632 UM01 US000355 SC00595 53000
9595 TF AID ECON TUITION AND FEE AID ECON 01-1115000-4632 UM01 US000355 SC00595 53000
9596 CHPH MEI COU CHPH MEI COURSE 01-2932480-4634 UM01 US002207 SC00597 53000
9597 MSOFT FELLOW MICROSOFT FELLOWSHIP 01-4336000-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9598 FEL HEA CRIM FELLOW HEALTH CRIMINOLOGY 01-1114900-4632 UM01 US002140 SC00595 53000
9599 GRAD FEL CRI GRAD FELLOWS CRIMINOLOGY 01-1114920-4632 UM01 US000197 SC00595 53000
9600 KNES STU SUP KNES STUDENT SUPPORT 01-4342120-4634 UM01 GF000306 SC00597 53000
9601 NIH T32 KNES NIH T32 STIPEND 01-5205450-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9602 EDCI CUR AWA EDCI CURRICULUM AWARD 01-2947020-4632 UM01 US002962 SC00595 53000
9603 SEVIS GRAD S SEVIS GRADUATE SCHOOL 01-2936120-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9604 VERIZON FELL VERIZON FELLOWSHIP 01-4347790-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9605 EFFECT OF AC EFFECT OF FORGETTING ACCURACY 01-5218380-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9606 SOC ANH SCHI SOCIAL AHNEDONIA SCHIZOPHREN 01-5216940-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9607 HEWLETT FOUN HEWLETT FOUNDATION - SUMMER 01-4334370-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9608 ECON FELLOWS ECON FELLOWS HEALTH INSURANCE 01-1115000-4632 UM01 US000355 SC00595 53000
9609 NIH FEL MART NIH FELLOWS MARTIN 01-5201260-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9610 ECON MAN FEE ECON FELLOWS MANDATORY FEES 01-1115000-4632 UM01 US000355 SC00595 53000
9611 CHED GRAD FE CHED GRADUATE FELLOWSHIP 01-1124130-4632 UM01 US000944 SC00595 53000
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9612 NATL PARK FO NATIONAL PARK FOUNDATION 01-4337650-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9613 GAANN PHYSIC GAANN PHYSICS 01-5227600-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9614 GAANN ELECO GAANN ELEC AND COMP ENGINEER 01-5227300-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9615 GAAN PHYSICS GAANN PHYSICS 01-5227310-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9616 CHED INS SUP CHED INSURANCE SUPPLEMENTAL 01-1124130-4632 UM01 US000944 SC00595 53000
9617 PCHL INS SUP PCHL INSURANCE SUPPLEMENT 01-1124120-4632 UM01 US002869 SC00595 53000
9618 PCHL GRAD FE PCHL GRADUATE FELLOW 01-1124140-4632 UM01 US000848 SC00595 53000
9619 NIH TRAIN GR NIH TRAINING GRANT-CEBH 01-5216150-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9620 NIH FEES NIH FEES  HEALTH INS MARTIN 01-5201260-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9621 CHES BAY FUN CHESAPEAKE BAY FUND 01-1128010-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9622 EUGENIE C BI EUGENIE CLARK BIOLOGY 01-1128050-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9623 BIO TA AWARD BIOLOGY TA RESEARCH AWARDS 01-4341430-4640 UM01 GF000237 SC00603 53000
9624 FLEISCHMANN FLEISCHMANN ALAN  DAINA 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9625 HACKERMAN FE HACKERMAN WILLARD FELLOWSHIP 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9626 MSPP STUD SU MSPP STUDENT SUPPORT 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9627 ROGERS J W ROGERS JOSEPH W 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9628 MSPP SCH INT MSPP ALUMNI SCHOL INTERN 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9629 SOUTH MGMT C SOUTH MANAGEMENT CORP 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9630 BOARD OF VIS BOARD OF VISITORS FELLOWSHIP 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9631 HACKERMAN WI HACKERMAN WILLARD ASSISTANTSHP 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9632 WILLIAMS FEL WILLIAMS RHONDA GRAD FELLOWSHP 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9633 NFSC DEANS F NFSC DEANS FELLOWSHIP 01-1108040-4632 UM01 US002690 SC00595 53000
9634 WGSS FELLOW WGSS FELLOWSHIP 01-1112740-4632 UM01 US000234 SC00595 53000
9635 GEOG FEL SUP GEOG FELLOWSHIP SUPPLEMENTS 01-1115100-4632 UM01 US000200 SC00595 53000
9636 FRANCE M FEL FRANCE MARRICK FACULTY FELLOWS 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9637 NIH SD TRAIN NIH SD TRAINEE HEALTH 01-5217520-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9638 QUACGR FELLO QUACGR FELLOWSHIP 01-5285940-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9639 SUP ANTH FEL SUPPLEMENTAL ANTH FELLOWSHIPS 01-2940380-4632 UM01 US002131 SC00595 53000
9640 RHEE FELLOWS RHEE FELLOWSHIP 01-1111850-4632 UM01 US002781 SC00595 53000
9641 LUCE DIS FEL LUCE DISSERTATION FELLOWSHIP 01-1111850-4632 UM01 US002781 SC00595 53000
9642 BET FELLOWS BET FELLOWSHIP 01-4331550-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9643 PSYC AKLIN PSYCHOLOGY AKLIN 01-5217960-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9644 PSYC BORNOVA PSYCHOLOGY BORNOVALOVA 01-5219720-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9645 PSYC OSMANSK PSYCHOLOGY OSMANSKI 01-5218340-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9646 PSCHOLOGY WH PSCHOLOGY WOODHOUSE 01-5218610-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9647 PSYCHOLOGY V PSYCHOLOGY VO 01-5218810-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9648 PSYC TR STIP PSYCHOLOGY TRAINING STIP 01-5217540-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9649 PSYC FORBES PSYCHOLOGY FORBES 01-5217540-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9650 PSYC SAPERST PSYCHOLOGY SAPERSTEIN 01-5217540-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9651 PSYC TULL PSYCHOLOGY TULL 01-5216450-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9652 VAMBERY CR VAMBERY CLARA  ROBERT 01-2934220-4632 UM01 US001877 SC00595 53000
9653 BAILEY FELLO BAILEY FELLOWSHIP 01-1127110-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9654 NIH KIRS FEL NIH KIRSCHSTEIN NRSA FELLOW 01-5218660-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9655 ART HISTORY ART HISTORY GRAD/UGRAD 01-1111850-4632 UM01 US002781 SC00595 53000
9656 USDA NATL ND USDA NAT'L NEEDS 01-5258360-4636 UM01 US000007 SC00599 53000
9657 PSYC DIAZ PSYCHOLOGY DIAZ 01-5219030-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9658 MOCB FELLOWS MOCB FELLOWSHIPS 01-1128190-4632 UM01 US000332 SC00595 53000
9659 CRISP CRISP 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9660 AG RES FELLO AG RESOURC ECON FELLOWSHIPS 01-1102000-4632 UM01 US002408 SC00595 53000
9661 ECON MAND FE ECON MANDATORY FEES 01-1115010-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9662 EMBA SCHOLAR EMBA SCHOLARSHIPS 01-1116840-4632 UM01 US000976 SC00595 53000
9663 EPA JH FELLO EPA JESSICA HINES FELLOWSHIP 01-5299100-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9664 PSYC BYERLY PSYCHOLOGY BYERLY 01-5216450-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9665 PSYC FERGUS PSYCHOLOGY FERGUS 01-5216450-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9666 PSYC VAN OVE PSYCHOLOGY VAN OVERSHELDE 01-5218380-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9667 KNES INS SUP KNES INSURANCE SUPPLEMENTS 01-4342120-4634 UM01 GF000306 SC00597 53000
9668 NIH FEES KNES NIH T32 FEES 01-5205450-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9669 FEES ECE STU FEES FOR ECE STUDENTS 01-1122600-4632 UM01 US002568 SC00595 53000
9670 MURPHY NASA MURPHY NASA FELLOW 01-5261150-4636 UM01 US000007 SC00599 53000
9671 LOBODA NASA LOBODA NASA FELLOW 01-5261130-4636 UM01 US000007 SC00599 53000
9672 BRIN FELLOW BRIN POSTDOC FELLOW 01-4388700-4637 UM01 GF000382 SC00600 53000
9673 BRIN GRAD FE BRIN GRAD FELLOWSHIP 01-4388710-4640 UM01 GF001015 SC00603 53000
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9674 PASS FELLOWS PASS FELLOWSHIP 01-4388720-4640 UM01 GF001078 SC00603 53000
9675 MILAGRO MILAGRO 01-5244070-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9676 MORTON FELLO MORTON NASA FELLOW 01-5261770-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9677 MCCARTY FELL MCCARTY NASA FELLOW 01-5261750-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9678 SCHOEDER FEL SCHOEDER NASA FELLOW 01-5261760-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9679 HOKENSON FEL DR EDNA HOKENSON FELLOWSHIP 01-4340780-4640 UM01 GF000104 SC00603 53000
9680 GODDARD FELL GODDARD FELLOWSHIP 01-5268450-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9681 BEST CENTER BEST CENTER 01-2945600-4632 UM01 US001614 SC00595 53000
9682 GRAD FELLOWS GRAD FELLOWSHIP AYYUB 01-4305230-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9683 EDHD FEL FEE EDHD BLOCK FELLOW HEALTH FEE 01-1120490-4632 UM01 US002451 SC00595 53000
9684 ENTS TUITION ENTS TUITION 01-2936300-4632 UM01 US002032 SC00595 53000
9685 ELETRONIC ST ELECTRONIC STORES 01-2812010-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9686 MINKER FELLO MINKER FELLOWSHIP 01-4343500-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9687 GRAD FEE ECE GRADUATE FEES ECE STUDENTS 01-2932020-4632 UM01 US003004 SC00595 53000
9688 VIGRE FELLOW VIGRE FELLOWSHIP 01-5242180-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9689 REU MATH REU MATHEMATICS 01-1118610-4632 UM01 US000808 SC00595 53000
9690 ARTS HUMANIT ARTS HUMANITIES FELLOWSHIP 01-1113270-4632 UM01 US000166 SC00595 53000
9691 PSYCH INS FO PSYCH INSURANCE FORBES 01-5217540-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9692 PSYCH FEES PSYCH FEES 01-5218340-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9693 PSYCH INS SA PSYCH INSURANCE SAPERSTEIN 01-5217540-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9694 LONGHORN FEE LONGHORN FEE RELIEF 01-4388020-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9695 GLINGER STUD GLINGER HUMOR STUDIES 01-1111660-4600 UM01 US002844 SC00394 53000
9696 IRISH PROFES IRISH PROFESSORSHIP 01-4388020-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9697 NIH TRAIN GR NIH TRAINING GRANT STIPENDS 01-5203820-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9698 NIH TRAIN IN NIH TRAINING INSURANCE 01-2948710-4632 UM01 US003129 SC00595 53000
9699 STUDENT FEES STUDENT FEES HERTZ FELLOWS 01-4339340-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9700 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3580700-4633 UM01 US003343 SC00596 53000
9701 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3530010-4633 UM01 US001464 SC00596 53000
9702 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3510200-4633 UM01 US001885 SC00596 53000
9703 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3510400-4633 UM01 US001465 SC00596 53000
9704 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3530100-4633 UM01 US001469 SC00596 53000
9705 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3530040-4633 UM01 US003306 SC00596 53000
9706 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3530050-4633 UM01 US001888 SC00596 53000
9707 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3540060-4633 UM01 US003307 SC00596 53000
9708 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3540070-4633 UM01 US001889 SC00596 53000
9709 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3540080-4633 UM01 US001166 SC00596 53000
9710 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3530090-4633 UM01 US001468 SC00596 53000
9721 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3520820-4633 UM01 US003304 SC00596 53000
9722 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3520830-4633 UM01 US001886 SC00596 53000
9723 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3520880-4633 UM01 US001887 SC00596 53000
9724 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3520840-4633 UM01 US001466 SC00596 53000
9725 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3520890-4633 UM01 US001467 SC00596 53000
9726 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3520810-4633 UM01 US001462 SC00596 53000
9727 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3540260-4633 UM01 US003308 SC00596 53000
9728 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3540270-4633 UM01 US001890 SC00596 53000
9729 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3540280-4633 UM01 US001167 SC00596 53000
9730 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3520870-4633 UM01 US003305 SC00596 53000
9731 ATHLETIC SCH ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3540250-4633 UM01 US001470 SC00596 53000
9750 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3560220-4633 UM01 US001168 SC00596 53000
9751 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3570370-4633 UM01 US002993 SC00596 53000
9752 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3570390-4633 UM01 US001941 SC00596 53000
9753 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3570460-4633 UM01 US003324 SC00596 53000
9754 AT TUIT 12+ AT TUITION 12+ 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
9755 AT TUIT 3/4 AT TUITION 3/4 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
9756 AT TUIT 1/2 AT TUITION 1/2 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
9757 AT TUIT 1+ AT TUITION 1 + 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
9758 AT ROOM AT ROOM 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
9759 AT BOARD AT BOARD 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
9760 AT SUBSIST AT SUBSISTANCE 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
9761 SP MATH SP MATH 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
9762 ORIENTATION ORIENTATION 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
9763 SU TUITION SU TUITION 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
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9764 SU ROOM SU ROOM 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
9765 SU BOARD SU BOARD 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
9766 SU SUBSIST SU SUBSISTANCE 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
9767 EX TUITION EX TUITION 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
9768 EX ROOM EX ROOM 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
9769 EX BOARD EX BOARD 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
9770 EX SUBSISTAN EX SUBSISTANCE 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
9771 AT TUITION AT TUITION 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
9772 AT ROOM AT ROOM 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
9773 AT BOARD AT BOARD 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
9774 AT SUBSIST AT SUBSISTANCE 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
9775 ATHLETE SCHR ATHLETE SCHOLARSHIP 01-1130600-4631 UM01 US002294 SC00594 53000
9776 WIN TUT ALTH WINTER SEM TUITION ATHLETICS 01-3570460-4633 UM01 US003324 SC00596 53000
9777 WIN RM ALTH WINTER SEM ROOM ATHLETICS 01-3570460-4633 UM01 US003324 SC00596 53000
9778 WIN BRD ALTH WINTER SEM BOARD ATHLETICS 01-3570460-4633 UM01 US003324 SC00596 53000
9779 WIN SUBSIST WINTER SEM SUBSISTENCE ATHLET 01-3570460-4633 UM01 US003324 SC00596 53000
9780 WS ROOM WS ROOM 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
9781 WS BOARD WS BOARD 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
9782 WS SUBSIST WS SUBSISTANCE 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
9783 WS TUITION WS TUITION 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
9784 AT TUITION AT TUITION 12+ 01-3540260-4633 UM01 US003308 SC00596 53000
9785 AT TUIT 12+ AT TUITION 12+ 01-3510200-4633 UM01 US001885 SC00596 53000
9786 AT TUIT 12+ AT TUITION 12+ 01-3520820-4633 UM01 US003304 SC00596 53000
9801 ATHL SUBSIST ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE 01-3530010-4633 UM01 US001464 SC00596 53000
9802 ATHL SUBSIST ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE 01-3510200-4633 UM01 US001885 SC00596 53000
9803 ATHL SUBSIST ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE 01-3510400-4633 UM01 US001465 SC00596 53000
9804 ATHL SUBSIST ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE 01-3530100-4633 UM01 US001469 SC00596 53000
9805 ATHL SUBSIST ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE 01-3530040-4633 UM01 US003306 SC00596 53000
9806 ATHL SUBSIST ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE 01-3530050-4633 UM01 US001888 SC00596 53000
9807 ATHL SUBSIST ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE 01-3540060-4633 UM01 US003307 SC00596 53000
9808 ATHL SUBSIST ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE 01-3540070-4633 UM01 US001889 SC00596 53000
9809 ATHL SUBSIST ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE 01-3540080-4633 UM01 US001166 SC00596 53000
9810 ATHL SUBSIST ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE 01-3530090-4633 UM01 US001468 SC00596 53000
9811 SMR COMMONS SMR FOOTBALL COMMONS 01-3510400-4633 UM01 US001465 SC00596 53000
9821 ATHL SUBSIST ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE 01-3520820-4633 UM01 US003304 SC00596 53000
9822 ATHL SUBSIST ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE 01-3520830-4633 UM01 US001886 SC00596 53000
9823 ATHL SUBSIST ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE 01-3520880-4633 UM01 US001887 SC00596 53000
9824 ATHL SUBSIST ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE 01-3520840-4633 UM01 US001466 SC00596 53000
9825 ATHL SUBSIST ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE 01-3520890-4633 UM01 US001467 SC00596 53000
9826 ATHL SUBSIST ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE 01-3520810-4633 UM01 US001462 SC00596 53000
9827 ATHL SUBSIST ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE 01-3540260-4633 UM01 US003308 SC00596 53000
9828 ATHL SUBSIST ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE 01-3540270-4633 UM01 US001890 SC00596 53000
9829 ATHL SUBSIST ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE 01-3540280-4633 UM01 US001167 SC00596 53000
9830 ATHL SUBSIST ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE 01-3520870-4633 UM01 US003305 SC00596 53000
9831 ATHLETIC SCH ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-3540250-4633 UM01 US001470 SC00596 53000
9832 ATHLETIC SUB ATHLETIC SUBSISTANCE 01-3540250-4633 UM01 US001470 SC00596 53000
9850 ATHL SUBSIST ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE 01-3560220-4633 UM01 US001168 SC00596 53000
9851 ATHL SUBSIST ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE 01-3570370-4633 UM01 US002993 SC00596 53000
9852 ATHL SUBSIST ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE 01-3570390-4633 UM01 US001941 SC00596 53000
9853 ATHL SUBSIST ATHLETIC SUBSISTENCE 01-3570460-4633 UM01 US003324 SC00596 53000
9854 AT SUBSIST AT SUBSISTANCE 01-3540260-4633 UM01 US003308 SC00596 53000
9900 NASA FELLOW ROBIN NASA FELLOWSHIP 01-5269830-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9901 FEES FELLOW FEES REHAB FELLOWSHIP 01-5227660-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9902 AQUATIC FELL AQUATIC PATHOBIOLOGY FEL 01-5278630-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9903 GRAD DEANS GARND DEANS DISS FELLOWSHIP 01-1137630-4632 UM01 US005296 SC00595 53000
9904 NASA SYS FEL NASA EARTH SYS FELLOW 01-5261040-4636 UM01 US000007 SC00599 53000
9905 CRIM FELLOW CRIM SUPPLEMENTAL FELLOW 01-1114900-4632 UM01 US002140 SC00595 53000
9906 PORTZ SCHOLA PORTZ SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341160-4634 UM01 GF001106 SC00597 53000
9907 GODDARD INS GODDARD HEALTH INSURANCE 01-5268450-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9908 PSYC HLTH PSYCHOLOGY BYERLY HEALTH 01-5216450-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9909 BIOE AWARD BIOE FELLOWSHIP AWARD 01-1122410-4632 UM01 US002741 SC00595 53000
9910 HLTH REIMBUR CBMG HEALTH REIMBURSEMENT 01-1128200-4632 UM01 US002836 SC00595 53000
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9911 WHYS FEES WHYS FEES 01-4326910-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9912 NIH MAND FEE NIH MAND FEES CHENG CLFS 01-5218910-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9913 NSF MAND FEE NSF MAND FEES DEVOE CLFS 01-5243180-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9914 GRAD SCH SUP GRADUATE SCHOOL DIS SUP 01-1137650-4631 UM01 US002653 SC00594 53000
9915 PSYC HLTH PSYCHOLOGY FERGUS HEALTH 01-5216450-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9916 CIVIL ENG CIVIL ENG FELLOWSHIP 01-2932080-4632 UM01 US002760 SC00595 53000
9917 HERTZ FELLOW HERTZ FOUNDATION FELLOW 01-4339340-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9918 BIO STIPEND CELL BIO STIPEND 01-5218390-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9919 BIO HLTH INS CELL BIO HEALTH INSURANCE 01-5218390-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9920 SURVEY GRAD SURVEY GRADUATE FELLOWSHIP 01-1115610-4632 UM01 US000893 SC00595 53000
9921 DAVIS FELLOW RUTH DAVIS FELLOWSHIP MATH 01-2932110-4632 UM01 US002076 SC00595 53000
9922 BRAIN COMPUT BRAIN COMPUTER INTERFACE 01-5219470-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9923 ECON GRAD FE ECON GRAD FELL STIPEND 01-1115000-4632 UM01 US000355 SC00595 53000
9924 EDHD DEPT FE EDHD DEPT FELLOW STIPEND 01-1121400-4632 UM01 US000706 SC00595 53000
9925 EDHD HEALTH EDHD DEPT FELLOW HEALTH 01-1121400-4632 UM01 US000706 SC00595 53000
9926 CMPD FELLOWS CMPD FELLOWSHIP 01-5271240-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9927 DYNASMART FE DYNASMART FELLOWSHIP 01-2948340-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9928 MATH TUITION MATH TUITION AND FEES 01-1118610-4632 UM01 US000808 SC00595 53000
9929 PSYC P D STI PSYCHOLOGY POST DOC STIPEND 01-5216450-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9930 CHEM FELLOWS CHEMISTRY DEPT FELLOWSHIP 01-2931030-4632 UM01 US002667 SC00595 53000
9931 PFIZER SUMMR PFIZER SUMMER UG RES FELL 01-2931030-4632 UM01 US002667 SC00595 53000
9932 MICROSOFT FE MICROSOFT RES FELLOWSHIP 01-4316290-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9933 MICROSOFT ST MICROSOFT STUDENT FEES 01-4316290-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9934 PSYCH HILL PSYCHOLOGY HILL 01-5216450-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9935 PSYC LARRENO PSYCHOLOGY LARRENO 01-5217540-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9936 BYERLY NIH BYERLY NIH ANIMAL/AVIAN 01-5219560-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9937 LING FELLOW LING 2006/2007 FELLOW 01-1112450-4632 UM01 US000732 SC00595 53000
9938 BAGGETT FEL BAGGETT FELLOWSHIP 01-2934130-4632 UM01 US001901 SC00595 53000
9939 YILMAZ ESMER YILMAZ ESMER FELLOWSHIP 01-1110220-4632 UM01 US002623 SC00595 53000
9940 S J PHILLIP SALLY J PHILLIP DISS FEL 01-4342120-4634 UM01 GF000306 SC00597 53000
9941 CIVIL ENVT CIVIL ENVT ENG FELLOW 01-1122520-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9942 PSYC P D INS PSYCH POST DOC INSURANCE 01-5216450-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9943 CHEM-GAANN CHEM-GAANN FELLOWSHIP 01-4351050-4634 UM01 GF000555 SC00597 53000
9944 CHEMISTRY CHEMISTRY TUITION 01-5202872-4635 UM01 GR006205 SC00598 53000
9945 GR INS ECON GRAD SCHOOL INSURANCE ECON 01-1115010-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9946 CELL BIO FEE CELL BIOLOGY FEES 01-5218180-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9947 SENATORIAL S SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309450-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9948 ATT LABS FEL ATT LABS FELLOWSHIP 01-4317570-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9949 AUDTR MOTION AUDITORY MOTION PROCESS 01-5219620-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9950 TYDINGS FELL JOSEPH TYDINGS FELLOWSHIP 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9951 COST EFF C C COST EFFECTIVE CHILD CARE 01-5219250-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9952 SWATANTRAN SWATANTRAN NASA FELLOW 01-5262590-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9953 SHELDON NASA SHELDON NASA FELLOW 01-5262570-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9954 WHITE NASA WHITE NASA FELLOWSHIP 01-5262580-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9955 KAPLAN FELLO KAPLAN FELLOWSHIP 01-4338570-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9957 BRIDGES DOCT BRIDGES DOCTORAL FELLOW 01-4302700-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9958 BR FEL ALLOW BR FELLOWSHIP ALLOWANCE 01-4302700-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9959 PSYCH TR FEE PSYCH TRAINING FEE 01-5217540-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9960 HISTORY INS. HISTORY INSURANCE 01-1112300-4632 UM01 US000998 SC00595 53000
9961 IMPACT IMPACT FY08 FELLOWSHIP 01-4305380-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9962 SMITH FEL 06 SMITH FELLOW 06 01-5290370-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9963 ATT HEALTH ATT HEALTH INSURANCE 01-4317570-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9964 EG FAGAN TUI EG FAGAN TUITION 01-2947450-4632 UM01 US003153 SC00595 53000
9965 INTERDISCIPL INTERDISCIPLINARY TRAIN 01-5220240-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9966 SEC TRNS LOW SEC TRANSITION LOW INCID 01-5220230-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9967 PSYCH-PAULSN PSYCHOLOGY-PAULSON 01-5219700-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9968 NAV AIR TUIT NAV AIR TUITION 01-2932100-4632 UM01 US003006 SC00595 53000
9969 BURNIER FELL BURNIER FELLOW 01-5290360-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9970 KIRSCHENSTN RUTH KIRSCHENSTEIN FELLOW 01-5219800-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9971 QUANTUM RES. QUANTUM DEVICES RESEARCH 01-5290060-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9972 EXPM FELLOW EXPM FELLOWSHIP 01-2957220-4632 UM01 US006588 SC00595 53000
9973 JT QUANTUM JOINT QUANTUM INSTITUTE 01-2275180-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
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9974 RUSSIAN FLAG RUSSIAN FLAGSHIP PROGRAM 01-4324320-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9975 PERSIAN FLAG PERSIAN FLAGSHIP PROGRAM 01-1113190-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9977 SURVEY METHD SURVEY METHODOLOGY FELLOWSHIP 01-1115610-4632 UM01 US000893 SC00595 53000
9978 ME GRAD FELL ME GRADUATE FELLOWSHIP 01-4318980-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9979 EVOL OF REGN EVOLUTION OF REGENERATION 01-5245880-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9980 BIOENG GRAD BIOENGINEERING GRAD FELLOW 01-1122210-4632 UM01 US000837 SC00595 53000
9983 LINGUISTC FE LINGUISTIC 2007/2008 FELLOW 01-1112450-4632 UM01 US000732 SC00595 53000
9984 NSF FEES GRA NSF FEES GRAD SCHOOL 01-5230820-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9985 ETS FELLOW ETS FELLOW EDUC ALLOWANCE 01-4333960-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9986 PSYCH INSURE PSYCHOLOGY INSURANCE/FEES 01-5200950-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9987 GRAD ANSC GRAD FELLOWS ANSC 01-1108010-4632 UM01 US002508 SC00595 53000
9988 CMLT FELLOW CMLT FELLOWSHIP 01-1112100-4632 UM01 US000995 SC00595 53000
9989 O'NEAL NASA O'NEAL NASA FELLOW 01-5264280-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9990 LTT-PVR STIP LTT-PVR STIPEND 01-5220500-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9991 NIH GOVT POL NIH FELLOWSHIP GOVT POLITICS 01-5200900-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9992 NIH FEL FEES NIH FELLOWS FEES GOVT POLITICS 01-5200900-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9993 NRL STUD TUI NRL STUDENT TUITION 01-5288150-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9994 MAKNG PLASMA MAKING PLASMA COMPOSITION 01-5264350-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9995 NSF MCGAUGH NSF MCGAUGH/ASTRONOMY 01-5230480-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9996 SEC DOC PRGM SECONDARY DOC PROGRAM 01-5220470-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9997 MA/MFA/PHD MA/MFA/PHD THET FELLOWS 01-1113620-4632 UM01 US000445 SC00595 53000
9998 MEI FEES PHY MEI FEES PHYSICS 01-1119022-4632 UM01 US010626 SC00595 53000
9999 NASA GSRP FE NASA GSRP FELLOWSHIP 01-5264290-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9A01 ASSN LUT SCH ASSN LUTHERANS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9A02 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9A03 ALASKA STATE ALASKA STATE SSIG 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9A04 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP1 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9A05 ALPHA SCHOLA ALPHA SCHOLARSHIPS 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9A06 ALPHA SCHOLA ALPHA SCHOLARSHIPS 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9A07 ALPHA SCHOLA ALPHA SCHOLARSHIPS 01-4353390-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A08 AMER LEG SCH AMERICAN LEGION SCHOLARSHIPS 01-4353490-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A09 ALUMNI SCHOL ALUMNI SCHOLARSHIPS 01-4353500-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9A10 AMER ASSN UN AMER ASSN UNIV WOMEN SCHOLAR 01-4353590-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A11 AMER BUS SCH AMER BUSINESS WOMEN SCHOLAR 01-4353600-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A12 AMER BUS SCH AMER BUSINESS WOMEN SCHOLAR 01-4353610-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A13 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4353630-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A14 AMER LEG SCH AMERICAN LEGION SCHOLARSHIP 01-4353660-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A15 AMER BUS SCH AMER BUSINESS WOMEN SCHOLAR 01-4353680-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A16 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4353690-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A17 FOR SVC SCHL AMERICAN FOREIGN SRVCE SCH 01-4353700-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A18 JR MISS SCHL AMERICAN JR MISS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4353730-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A19 AMER LEG SCH AMER LEG AUXILIARY SCHOLAR 01-4353740-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A20 AMER LEG SCH AMER LEG AUXILIARY SCHOLAR 01-4353750-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A21 AMER LEG SCH AMERICAN LEGION SCHOLARSHIP 01-4353770-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A22 AMER LEG SCH AMER LEG AUXILIARY SCHOLAR 01-4353790-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A23 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4353800-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A24 AMER LEG SCH AMERICAN LEGION SCHOLARSHIP 01-4353870-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A25 AMER LEG SCH AMERICAN LEGION SCHOLARSHIP 01-4353930-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A26 AMER LEG SCH AMER LEG AUXILIARY SCHOLAR 01-4353950-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A27 AMER LEG SCH AMERICAN LEGION SCHOLARSHIP 01-4354020-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A28 AMER LEG SCH AMERICAN LEGION SCHOLARSHIP 01-4354060-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A29 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4354070-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A30 AMHERST SCH AMHERST COLL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4354290-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A31 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4354300-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A32 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4354360-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A33 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4354390-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A34 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4354410-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A35 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4354430-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A36 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4354440-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A37 ARLINGTN SCH ARLINGTON SCHOLARSHIP 01-4354640-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A38 ARMY EME SCH ARMY EMER RELIEF SCHOLARSHIP 01-4354650-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A39 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4354720-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
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9A40 ATLANTIC SCH ATLANTIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-4354730-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A41 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4354750-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A42 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4354780-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9A43 PRIVATE SCHO PRIVATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4354340-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9A44 LINK AWARD LINK SHANKS AWARD 01-4352210-4635 UM01 GF000589 SC00598 53000
9A45 SCOTT FUND SCOTTLELAND-CATHERINE FUND 01-4385530-4635 UM01 GF000439 SC00598 53000
9A48 COHEN AWARD JAMES COHEN AWARD 01-4394080-4639 UM01 GF002441 SC00602 53000
9A49 RIDOUT SCHOL RIDOUT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4362280-4640 UM01 GF000868 SC00603 53000
9A50 POTOMAC VALL POTOMAC VALLEY BRICK SCHOL 01-4394090-4639 UM01 GF002444 SC00602 53000
9A51 OXON HILL SC OXON HILL SCHOL 01-4362280-4640 UM01 GF000868 SC00603 53000
9A52 LILI KIBEL LILI KIBEL SCHOL 01-4391570-4639 UM01 GF001705 SC00602 53000
9A53 KCF/SHG SCHO KCF/SHG SCHOLARSHIP 01-4391540-4639 UM01 GF001619 SC00602 53000
9A54 FOGLE TRAVEL FOGLE TRAVEL SCHOL 01-4391510-4635 UM01 GF001724 SC00598 53000
9A55 JUAN BONTA JUAN BONTA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4362280-4640 UM01 GF000868 SC00603 53000
9A56 BECHHOEFER BECHHOEFER TRAVEL SCHOL 01-4391480-4635 UM01 GF001662 SC00598 53000
9A57 ARCH FAC/STF ARCH FACULTY/STAFF SCHOL 01-4391500-4639 UM01 GF001672 SC00602 53000
9A58 GTM ARCH SCH GTM ARCHITECTS SCHOL 01-4362280-4640 UM01 GF000868 SC00603 53000
9A59 CTR SMART GR CENTER FOR SMART GROW 01-4348100-4634 UM01 GF000463 SC00597 53000
9A60 ROLE OF PERC ROLE OF PERCEPTION 01-4319790-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9A61 DEANS CIRCLE DEANS CIRCLE 01-4362280-4640 UM01 GF000868 SC00603 53000
9A62 PELL GRANT PELL GRANT 01-5228050-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9A63 SEOG GRANT SEOG GRANT 01-5228060-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9A64 TEACH GRANT TEACH GRANT 01-5228070-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9A65 PELL GRANT A PELL GRANT ADD'L 01-5228050-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9A66 SEOG GRANT A SEOG GRANT ADD'L 01-5228060-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9A67 PEND PELLGRT PENDING FEDERAL PELL GRANT 01-4376230-4639 UM01 GF001097 SC00602 53000
9A68 PEND SEOGGRT PENDING SEOG GRANT 01-4376230-4639 UM01 GF001097 SC00602 53000
9A69 PEND TEACH PENDING TEACH GRANT 01-4376230-4639 UM01 GF001097 SC00602 53000
9A70 PEND PERKINS PENDING FEDERAL PERKINS LOAN 01-4376230-4639 UM01 GF001097 SC00602 53000
9A71 PEND SUB DL PENDING SUB DIRECT LOAN 01-4376230-4639 UM01 GF001097 SC00602 53000
9A72 PEND UNSUBDL PENDING UNSUB DIRECT LOAN 01-4376230-4639 UM01 GF001097 SC00602 53000
9A73 PEND PLUS LN PENDING PARENT PLUS LOAN 01-4376230-4639 UM01 GF001097 SC00602 53000
9A74 PEND GR PLUS PENDING GRAD PLUS LOAN 01-4376230-4639 UM01 GF001097 SC00602 53000
9A75 PELL GRANT FEDERAL PELL GRANT 01-5228170-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9A76 SEOG GRANT FEDERAL SEOG GRANT 01-5228180-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9A77 TEACH GRANT TEACH GRANT 01-5228190-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9A78 PELL GRANT ADD'L PELL GRANT 01-5228170-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9A79 SUMMER SEOG SUMMER SEOG 01-5228180-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9A80 PELL GRANT PELL GRANT 01-5228290-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9A81 SEOG GRANT SEOG GRANT 01-5228300-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9A82 TEACH GRANT TEACH GRANT 01-5228310-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9A83 ADDL PELL ADDL PELL GRANT 01-5228290-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9A84 SUMMER SEOG SUMMER SEOG GRANT 01-5228300-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9A85 SUMMER SEOG SUMMER SEOG GRANT 01-5228420-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9AAS AFRI AMER SC AFRICAN AMERICAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4375950-4635 UM01 GF000734 SC00598 53000
9ABI ABINOE SCHLR ABINOE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385330-4639 UM01 GF000282 SC00602 53000
9AD1 ADLER GRP SC ADLER GRP SCHOL-JOURN 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9ADH CANNON ELIZA CANNON ELIZABETH 01-4342500-4639 UM01 GF000528 SC00602 53000
9ADL ADLER SCHOL ADLER I  A 01-4353010-4639 UM01 GF001107 SC00602 53000
9ADU LEARNER SCHL ADULT LEARNER EMERGENCY SCHOL 01-4352980-4635 UM01 GF001087 SC00598 53000
9AFA STEFFIAN FEL STEFFIAN FELLOWSHIP 01-4354610-4639 UM01 GF000609 SC00602 53000
9AFE ALUM ED SCHL ALUMNI FND-EDUC 01-4353640-4635 UM01 GF001089 SC00598 53000
9AFR AFRO-AM PUB AFRO-AMER PUB POL-BSOS 01-4353000-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9AG0 AGNR ALUMNI AGNR ALUMNI NETWORK SCH 01-4353280-4639 UM01 GF000119 SC00602 53000
9AG1 AHALT SCH A M AHALT MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385840-4635 UM01 GF001197 SC00598 53000
9AG2 GEORGE COOK GEORGE E.COOK JR SCHOLARSHIP 01-4362780-4639 UM01 GF000348 SC00602 53000
9AG3 CULLEN SCHOL ERNEST CULLEN MEM SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385700-4639 UM01 GF000442 SC00602 53000
9AG4 DAIRYMEN SCH DAIRYMEN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4368340-4635 UM01 GF000005 SC00598 53000
9AG5 AGRIBUS SCHL DEL-MD AGRIBUSINESS ASSN SCH 01-4359270-4635 UM01 GF001178 SC00598 53000
9AG6 DOWNEY SCHL MYLO DOWNEY MEM SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385520-4639 UM01 GF000032 SC00602 53000
9AG7 FERGUSON SCH JAMES FERGUSON MEM SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385650-4639 UM01 GF000055 SC00602 53000
9AG8 JS GODDARD JS GODDARD SCH 01-4385210-4635 UM01 GF000279 SC00598 53000
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9AG9 FRIESON SCHL HOLSTEIN FRIESON SCHOLARSHIP 01-4368430-4635 UM01 GF000400 SC00598 53000
9AGA PLANT SC LDR PLANT SCIENCE LEADERSHIP AWARD 01-4353290-4639 UM01 GF001088 SC00602 53000
9AGB EXPLORE AGRI EXPLORE AG-AGRI 01-4360880-4635 UM01 GF000321 SC00598 53000
9AGC LFE SCI SCHO OIP SCHOLARSHIP - LIFE SCIENCE 01-4371540-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9AGD DAIRY INTERN DAIRY INTERN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4359220-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9AGE LARC SUSTAIN LARC SUSTAINABLE FUTURES 01-1112840-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9AGF C BLETCH END C BLETCH ENDOWMENT 01-4386690-4639 UM01 GF001232 SC00602 53000
9AGG ENHANCEMENT ENHANCEMENT 01-4386700-4635 UM01 GF001051 SC00598 53000
9AGH WEINBERGERJ WEINBERGER JOHN H 01-4386680-4635 UM01 GF000090 SC00598 53000
9AGI AG INTL AGRN AG  INTERNATIONAL-AGRON 01-4353340-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9AGJ FARM COOP FARM COOP 01-4340530-4635 UM01 GF001000 SC00598 53000
9AGK BELTSVLLE GC BELTSVILLE GARDEN CLUB 01-4341710-4639 UM01 GF000156 SC00602 53000
9AGL AG ALUM SCHL UMCP AGRICULTURE ALUMNI SCHOL 01-4377930-4635 UM01 GF000757 SC00598 53000
9AGM FACCINE-JOHA FACCINA-JOHANNA FOODS 01-4386880-4635 UM01 GF001236 SC00598 53000
9AGN NEWCOMERJOS NEWCOMER JOSEPH 01-4386630-4639 UM01 GF000591 SC00602 53000
9AGP STINEH MEM STINEHIRAM I MEMORIAL FUND 01-4386910-4639 UM01 GF000652 SC00602 53000
9AGQ ATTY GEN AGN ATTORNEY GENERAL AGNR 01-4386920-4639 UM01 GF000322 SC00602 53000
9AGR DELMARVA SCH DELMARVA POULTRY IND SCHOLAR 01-4359340-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9AGS SMR BIO INST SMR BIO INSTITUTE-LIFESC 01-4355900-4639 UM01 US000007 SC00602 53000
9AGT D SNYDER MEM SNYDERDAVID B MEMORIAL AWARD 01-4386930-4635 UM01 GF000811 SC00598 53000
9AGU GUDELSKY UG GUDELSKY A VET UNDERGRADUATE 01-4386940-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9AGV VIERHELLR AW A.F.VIERHELLER AWARD 01-4377890-4639 UM01 GF000255 SC00602 53000
9AGW WEISS MEM FD WEISSTG MILES MEMORIAL FUND 01-4378960-4639 UM01 GF000541 SC00602 53000
9AGX AVRUM GUDELS AVRUM GUDELSKY VET GRAD 01-1102150-4632 UM01 US002409 SC00595 53000
9AGY R L BAKER SC ROBERT LEWIS BAKER SCHOLAR 01-4341830-4635 UM01 GF000171 SC00598 53000
9AGZ WEISSM M SC WEISSMARIAN MALONEY SCHOLARS 01-4341820-4635 UM01 GF000499 SC00598 53000
9AH1 POMEROY SCH POMEROY SCHOL-MUSIC 01-4373250-4639 UM01 GF000964 SC00602 53000
9AH2 VUOZZO SCH VUOZZO SCHOLARSHIP-AH 01-4356040-4639 UM01 GF001133 SC00602 53000
9AH4 ORCHSTRL ASS ORCHESTRAL ASSISTANT-MUSIC 01-4371920-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9AH5 BERMAN/STANF BERMAN STANFORD FUND-AH 01-4370050-4639 UM01 GF000665 SC00602 53000
9AH7 ENGL DISCRET ENGLISH DEPT CHAIR DISCRETION 01-4344280-4635 UM01 GF001172 SC00598 53000
9AH8 STEYER STEYER 01-4341470-4635 UM01 GF000238 SC00598 53000
9AH9 DIRECTOR SCH DIRECTOR'S SCHOLARSHIP 01-1113370-4632 UM01 US000442 SC00595 53000
9AHA D E KRAHN SC KRAHN DORTHEE EINSTEIN SCHOL 01-4386790-4639 UM01 GF001053 SC00602 53000
9AHB W SUMMER FD WALTER SUMMER FUND 01-4341670-4635 UM01 GF000155 SC00598 53000
9AHC RICKETTADEL RICKETTADELE 01-4386980-4635 UM01 GF000653 SC00598 53000
9AHD CANNONELIZ CANNONELIZABETH 01-4342500-4639 UM01 GF000528 SC00602 53000
9AHE UM SCHOLARS UM SCHOLARSHIP AH 01-4363590-4635 UM01 GF000996 SC00598 53000
9AHF HULL BRIAN J HULL BRIAN JAMES 01-4386840-4639 UM01 GF001054 SC00602 53000
9AHG ADELSON EDW ADELSON EDWARD 01-4341760-4639 UM01 GF000479 SC00602 53000
9AHH LIBERACE FND LIBERACE FOUNDATION 01-4341750-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9AHI BD VISIT MUS BOARD OF VISITORS MUSIC 01-4341740-4639 UM01 GF000243 SC00602 53000
9AHJ MUSIC SCHLRS MUSIC SCHOLARSHIP-GENERAL 01-1113370-4632 UM01 US000442 SC00595 53000
9AHK HILL H MEM HILLHEYWARD G MEMORIAL 01-4341590-4639 UM01 GF000476 SC00602 53000
9AHL CALLIGRAPHY CHINESE CHIN CALLLIGRAPHY AWD 01-4386980-4635 UM01 GF000653 SC00598 53000
9AHM STRINGER FND STRINGER FNDT PERFORMING ARTS 01-4387110-4639 UM01 GF000667 SC00602 53000
9AHN CAPA ART CAPA ART 01-1130550-4631 UM01 US000622 SC00594 53000
9AHO CAPA DANCE CAPA DANCE 01-1130550-4631 UM01 US000622 SC00594 53000
9AHP CAPA MUSIC CAPA MUSIC 01-1130550-4631 UM01 US000622 SC00594 53000
9AHR CAPA THEATRE CAPA THEATRE 01-1130550-4631 UM01 US000622 SC00594 53000
9AHS ARHU FRESHMN ARHU FRESHMAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4375740-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9AHT R OLEARY SCH RONALD OLEARY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387270-4635 UM01 GF001156 SC00598 53000
9AHU DANIEL OHLKE DANIEL OHLKE MEMORIAL FUND 01-4385310-4640 UM01 GF000491 SC00603 53000
9AHV LANGUAGE SCH LANGUAGE SCHOLARSHIP FUND 01-1305660-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9AHW MCCOY ROBERT MCCOY ROBERT FUND 01-4342990-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9AHX WINNEMORE SC WINNEMORE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4388040-4635 UM01 GF001058 SC00598 53000
9AHY KEITH S SCHO KEITH STEYER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4379940-4639 UM01 GF000126 SC00602 53000
9AHZ KOREAN SCHOL KOREAN LANGUAGE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4379960-4635 UM01 GF001116 SC00598 53000
9AI1 JORGEN ENDOW JORGENSEN ENDOWMENT 01-4387120-4639 UM01 GF000325 SC00602 53000
9AI2 UM SCHOL INT UM SCHOL INTERNATL UNDERSTNDNG 01-4379760-4635 UM01 GF000546 SC00598 53000
9AI3 D MADDEN SCH DOROTHY MADDEN DANCE SCHOLARSP 01-4388410-4639 UM01 GF001072 SC00602 53000
9AI4 FICHTEL MUSI FICHTEL CAROLYN  CARL MUSIC 01-4388460-4639 UM01 GF000762 SC00602 53000

UMD / SFSC / TCODE DICTIONARY WD-T0011-1/8/2026 41 of 158



9AI5 ARTIST SCHOL ARTIST SCHOLARSHIP 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9AI6 CORA  JOHN DAVIS CORA  JOHN PERFORMING 01-4388770-4634 UM01 GF000788 SC00597 53000
9AI7 GODWIN ENDOW GODWINWILLIAM D ENDOWED 01-4389000-4639 UM01 GF001067 SC00602 53000
9AI8 BYRD FOUNDTN BYRDJOSEPH D FOUNDATION 01-4348090-4639 UM01 GF000043 SC00602 53000
9AIN DECKER SCHOL MORRIS DECKER SCH AWARD 01-4340720-4635 UM01 GF001273 SC00598 53000
9AIS DANCE SCHOLA DANCE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4359150-4635 UM01 GF000891 SC00598 53000
9AIT ISMAN KJ FD ISMAN KEN  JOAN FUND 01-4347840-4635 UM01 GF000847 SC00598 53000
9AIU W SHIRLEY FR WALTER T SHIRLEY FRESHMAN 01-4375740-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9AIV LANG SCHOLAR LANGUAGE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4363590-4635 UM01 GF000996 SC00598 53000
9AIW SECRETAN DIS SECRETAN DISSERTATION 01-4388010-4637 UM01 GF000958 SC00600 53000
9AIX DEAN SCH AH DEAN'S SCHOLAR AH 01-4376000-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9AIY IAGER SCHOLA IAGER JUDY  CHARLES SCHOL 01-4389260-4639 UM01 GF000419 SC00602 53000
9AIZ GCBAA FOUNDT GCBAA FOUNDATION SCHOL 01-4340330-4635 UM01 GF000997 SC00598 53000
9AJ1 HARFORD SCHL HARFORD COUNTY SCHOLAR 01-4341240-4635 UM01 GF001506 SC00598 53000
9AJ3 BENTZ MEM BENTZ MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4342880-4635 UM01 GF001444 SC00598 53000
9AJA CRINER BEDAT CRINER PE  CRINER LS BEDATE 01-4389270-4639 UM01 GF001146 SC00602 53000
9AJB SO STATES SO STATES COOP FOUNDATION 01-4348300-4635 UM01 GF000718 SC00598 53000
9AJC ELDER CARE ELDER CARE COMMITTEE 01-4348390-4635 UM01 GF000078 SC00598 53000
9AJD DEPT REVOLVN DEPT REVOLVING ANIMAL AVIAN 01-2945060-4631 UM01 US002603 SC00594 53000
9AJE HARTSOCKTOM HARTSOCKTOM ANIMAL MANAGEMENT 01-4389290-4639 UM01 GF000471 SC00602 53000
9AJF EQUINE SCHOL EQUINE STUDIES SCHOLARSHIP 01-4389300-4635 UM01 GF000420 SC00598 53000
9AJG VET MED CLRK CLERKSHIP VET MED 01-2945330-4631 UM01 US001189 SC00594 53000
9AJH AXLEY MEMORL AXLEY MEMORIAL 01-4389330-4635 UM01 GF000472 SC00598 53000
9AJI GREEN ENSP GREEN ENSP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4389320-4639 UM01 GF001163 SC00602 53000
9AJJ UMEI PLNT SC UMEI PLANT SCIENCE LANDSCAPE 01-4344670-4635 UM01 GF000862 SC00598 53000
9AJK STOECKER CHK STOECKER CHUCK MEMORIAL 01-4348510-4639 UM01 GF000081 SC00602 53000
9AJL FRIENDS AGNR FRIENDS OF AGNR 01-4389390-4639 UM01 GF001204 SC00602 53000
9AJM RIV WILL INT RIVERA WILLIAM INTL AG EXT 01-4389450-4639 UM01 GF000425 SC00602 53000
9AJN MID SHORE CO MID SHORE COMMUNITY 01-4389440-4635 UM01 GF000494 SC00598 53000
9AJP ENVIRON SCI ENVIROMENTAL SCIENCE 01-1108020-4632 UM01 US000768 SC00595 53000
9AJQ D TURFGRASS DUDA TURFGRASS AWARD 01-4348760-4635 UM01 GF000113 SC00598 53000
9AJR BRYANT SCHOL BRYANT ALLEN MEMORIAL SCHOL 01-4389490-4639 UM01 GF000426 SC00602 53000
9AJS NFSC STUD AW NFSC STUDENT AWARDS 01-1102600-4632 UM01 US000759 SC00595 53000
9AJT JIFSAN JIFSAN IFSTL FELLOWS 01-2944080-4631 UM01 US002551 SC00594 53000
9AJU MIPS-DR LO MIPS-DR LO AWARD 01-2926700-4631 UM01 US002638 SC00594 53000
9AJV WALSH OUTSTA WALSH OUTSTANDING TA 01-4349060-4639 UM01 GF000264 SC00602 53000
9AJW MAES-DR WANG MAES-DR WANG 01-1108130-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9AJX LARC AWARD LARC ACADEMIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-1100550-4631 UM01 US002299 SC00594 53000
9AJY WEAVER WEAVER MEMORIAL SCHOLARS 01-4348270-4639 UM01 GF000075 SC00602 53000
9AJZ MIPS-DR LO MIPS-DR LO NFSC 01-4320950-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9AK1 AES CASTON AES CASTONGUAY 01-1108190-4600 UM01 US002563 SC00394 53000
9AK2 SP PLNT SCI SPECIAL PLANT SCIENCE  LA SCH 01-2945000-4631 UM01 US002602 SC00594 53000
9AK3 BAILEY W SR BAILEYWALLACE SR RESEARCH 01-2945000-4631 UM01 US002602 SC00594 53000
9AK4 IAA DEV FUND IAA DEVELOPMENT FUN 01-4372300-4639 UM01 GF000214 SC00602 53000
9AK5 MD AGRI EXPR MD AGRICULTURE EXPERIMENT ACCT 01-1101340-4632 UM01 US000411 SC00595 53000
9AK6 MIPS-FISH MIPS-FISH PRO 01-2926700-4631 UM01 US002638 SC00594 53000
9AK7 TOYOTA SO MD TOYOTA OF SO MD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4388220-4634 UM01 GF001061 SC00597 53000
9AK8 ANIMAL SC GR ANIMAL SCIENCE GRADUATE FUND 01-4349430-4639 UM01 GF001217 SC00602 53000
9AK9 ANIMAL SC UG ANIMAL SCIENCE UNDERGRADUATE 01-4349420-4639 UM01 GF000276 SC00602 53000
9AKA BROCKSMITH BROCKSMITH PREVET SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349410-4639 UM01 GF000162 SC00602 53000
9AKB EMERY FAM EMERY FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP 01-2945000-4631 UM01 US002602 SC00594 53000
9AKC PSLA CHAIR PSLA CHAIR DISCRETIONARY 01-2945000-4631 UM01 US002602 SC00594 53000
9AKD MIPS PH2 LO MIPS PHASE II DR LO 01-4334280-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9AKE FISH PRO LO FISH PRO DR LO 01-2927090-4631 UM01 US002731 SC00594 53000
9AKF OUTS LARCSVC OUSTANDING LARC SVC AWARD 01-1100550-4631 UM01 US002299 SC00594 53000
9AKG OUTS PSLA GR OUSTANDING PSLA GRAD TA 01-4353290-4639 UM01 GF001088 SC00602 53000
9AKH SHAFFER GW GARY WAYNE SHAFFER MEMORIAL 01-4372300-4639 UM01 GF000214 SC00602 53000
9AKI STRICKLAND STRICKLAND TURFGRASS 01-4390340-4639 UM01 GF000859 SC00602 53000
9AKJ PSLA ORN HOR PSLA-ORNAMENTAL HORTICULTURE 01-2945000-4631 UM01 US002602 SC00594 53000
9AKK DIVERSITY DB DIVERSITY DEBATE CONTEST AWARD 01-2954490-4631 UM01 US001216 SC00594 53000
9AKL JM MOORE JOHN  MARJORIE MOORE SCHOLARS 01-4349790-4635 UM01 GF000182 SC00598 53000
9AKM POSTER PRFND POSTER PRESENTATION FUND 01-1101000-4631 UM01 US000155 SC00594 53000
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9AKN DECKER SCHL MORRIS DECKER SCH FUND 01-4340720-4635 UM01 GF001273 SC00598 53000
9AL0 SCHUTZ SCHOL J.LOGAN SCHUTZ ALUMNI SCHOL 01-4375150-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ALB ALBRIGHT SCH ALBRIGHT FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHP 01-4385220-4639 UM01 GF001220 SC00602 53000
9ALM MONT CO ALUM MONTGOMERY CO ALUMNI CLUB 01-4387210-4639 UM01 GF000816 SC00602 53000
9ALS NUC ENG LAB AL SHEIKHLY NUC ENG LAB 01-2947380-4631 UM01 US001873 SC00594 53000
9ALU ALUMNI SCHOL ALUMNI ASSOC INTERNATIONAL SCH 01-4353570-4639 UM01 GF000607 SC00602 53000
9AND ACCENTURE ACCENTURE 01-4354280-4639 UM01 GF000608 SC00602 53000
9ANE ANGRHOFN SCH PHILIP ANGERHOFEN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4354310-4635 UM01 GF000121 SC00598 53000
9ANG ANGLIN SCHOL MILDRED ANGLIN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385490-4639 UM01 GF000976 SC00602 53000
9ANO ANONYMOUS SC ANONMOUS DONOR SCHOLARSHIP 01-4354630-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9ANT ANTHROP RPT ANTHROPOLOGY STUDENT REPORT 01-4348060-4639 UM01 GF000922 SC00602 53000
9AQ0 MANASSAS SCH MANASSAS GROVE 01-4385680-4639 UM01 GF000569 SC00602 53000
9AQ1 HIGGINS-BERG HIGGINS-BERG SCHOLARSHIP 01-4363600-4635 UM01 GF000706 SC00598 53000
9AQ2 KINGHORN SCH KINGHORNE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385410-4635 UM01 GF000493 SC00598 53000
9AQ3 FAIR SCHOL MD STATE FAIR AWARD SCHOLARSHP 01-4354830-4635 UM01 GF000123 SC00598 53000
9AQ4 SCHOLARSHIP MD STATE GRANGE/HOLTER SCHOL 01-4368590-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9AQ5 MILK SCHOL MD  VA MILK PRODUCERS SCHOL 01-4368310-4635 UM01 GF000584 SC00598 53000
9AQ6 POFFNBRGR SC PAUL POFFENBERGER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385760-4639 UM01 GF000981 SC00602 53000
9AQ8 COOP SCHOLAR SOUTH STATES COOP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4376350-4635 UM01 GF000754 SC00598 53000
9AQ9 DR T SYMONS DR T SYMONS MEM FUND 01-4385660-4639 UM01 GF000441 SC00602 53000
9AQA VET MED SCHL VETERINARY MEDICINE SCHOLARSHP 01-4342790-4635 UM01 GF000552 SC00598 53000
9AQB MD ASSOC FOR MD ASSOC FOREST CONSERVANCY 01-4342970-4639 UM01 GF000446 SC00602 53000
9AQC LEISHEAR DON LEISHEAR DONALD INTERNATIONAL 01-4342980-4635 UM01 GF001005 SC00598 53000
9AQD RP M MILLER JAMES RPATRCIA M MILLER 01-4379630-4635 UM01 GF000543 SC00598 53000
9AQE STRICKLING E DR EDWARD STRICKLING 01-4379640-4635 UM01 GF000200 SC00598 53000
9AQF W ANIMAL RES WASHINGTON ANIMAL RESCUE LEAGU 01-4342800-4635 UM01 GF001277 SC00598 53000
9AQG BD BERLAGE BRUCE  DONNA BERLAGE 4H 01-4379650-4635 UM01 GF000392 SC00598 53000
9AQH JOHN MOORE JOHN MOORE 01-4379800-4639 UM01 GF000612 SC00602 53000
9AQI M BECKER MEM MARCIE BECKER MEMORIAL 01-4379840-4635 UM01 GF001113 SC00598 53000
9AQJ HOPKINS SCHO HOPKINS PALMER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4388320-4639 UM01 GF000747 SC00602 53000
9AQK FRETZ T SCHO FRETZTHOMAS A AGNR SCHOLARSHP 01-4388310-4635 UM01 GF001063 SC00598 53000
9AQL BASIL  ANN BASIL  ANN HATZIOLIS 01-4388430-4639 UM01 GF000377 SC00602 53000
9AQM CTR CORP GOV CENTER-COPORATE  GOVERNMENT 01-4387890-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9AQN LANTIN R SCH LANTIN RHONA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4388490-4635 UM01 GF001074 SC00598 53000
9AQP LESSLEY B ME LESSLEY BILL MEMORIAL SCHOL 01-4388500-4635 UM01 GF000763 SC00598 53000
9AQQ DEVAULT B SC DEVAULT BESSIE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4388510-4639 UM01 GF000379 SC00602 53000
9AQR LAND GRT FND LAND GRANT FUND OF 1862 01-4347740-4635 UM01 GF000008 SC00598 53000
9AQS RUSSO J MEMO RUSSO JENNIFER MEMORIAL SCHOL 01-4388580-4635 UM01 GF000765 SC00598 53000
9AQT VET MEDICINE VETERINARY MEDICINE 01-4342790-4635 UM01 GF000552 SC00598 53000
9AQU AGRI ALUM SC AGRICULTURE ALUMNI SCHOLARSHIP 01-4377930-4635 UM01 GF000757 SC00598 53000
9AQV AGNR SCHOLAR AGNR GENERAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347980-4639 UM01 GF000901 SC00602 53000
9AQW BARNETT SCHL BARNETTEILEEN SCHOL 01-4389040-4639 UM01 GF001068 SC00602 53000
9AR1 DRESSEL SCHL LEONARD DRESSEL ARCH SCHOL 01-4385850-4639 UM01 GF000631 SC00602 53000
9AR2 RYCROFT SCHO RYCROFT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385880-4635 UM01 GF001198 SC00598 53000
9AR3 SANGSTON SCH L SANGSTON SCHOLARSHIP 01-4365940-4639 UM01 GF000375 SC00602 53000
9AR4 WEISBRGR SCH WEISBERGER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4378930-4639 UM01 GF000943 SC00602 53000
9AR5 ARCH SC FUND ARCH SCHOLARSHIP FUND 01-4354600-4635 UM01 GF001110 SC00598 53000
9AR6 GRIMM PARKER GRIMM AND PARKER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341690-4635 UM01 GF001183 SC00598 53000
9AR7 STCLAIR/WRIG ST CLAIR WRIGHT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341680-4635 UM01 GF000242 SC00598 53000
9AR8 ENSP SCHOLAR ENSP SCHOLARSHIP FUND 01-4387480-4635 UM01 GF000233 SC00598 53000
9AR9 FOWLER KENNE FOWLER KENNETH MEMORIAL 01-4387330-4639 UM01 GF000146 SC00602 53000
9ARA MOXLEY JAMES MOXLEY JAMES R  DESSIE SCHOL 01-4387200-4639 UM01 GF000327 SC00602 53000
9ARB DEFRANCE MIC DEFRANCE MICHAEL MEMORIAL SCHL 01-4387550-4639 UM01 GF000149 SC00602 53000
9ARC ARCH SCHOL ARCHITECTURE ALUMNI SCHOL 01-4354620-4635 UM01 GF000122 SC00598 53000
9ARD DELAUDER WIL DELAUDER WILLIAM AWARD 01-4387540-4639 UM01 GF000786 SC00602 53000
9ARE JONAS  JOAN JONAS  JOAN CASH AWARD 01-4387530-4639 UM01 GF001159 SC00602 53000
9ARF DEBARTHE SCH DEBARTHE JERRY V MEMORIAL SCHL 01-4387610-4639 UM01 GF000953 SC00602 53000
9ARG JAMIE DANNEM JAMIE DANNEMANN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4342520-4637 UM01 GF000547 SC00600 53000
9ARH BARTLETT TRE BARTLETT TREE FOUNDATION 01-4342600-4639 UM01 GF000948 SC00602 53000
9ARI KEA ARC LOAN KEA ARCHITECTURE LOAN 01-0500320-6430 UM01 US000288 11425
9ARL JOHN HILL SC HILL JOHN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4391530-4639 UM01 GF001650 SC00602 53000
9ARM EISENHOWER FENG 2007 EISENHOWER AWARD 01-4323010-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
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9ARN EISENHOWER AKAR 2007 EISENHOWER AWARD 01-4323000-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ARQ HIST PRESERV HISTORIC PRESERVATION 01-1110300-4631 UM01 US002805 SC00594 53000
9ARR DESIGN SCHOL DESIGN COLLECTIVE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4394050-4639 UM01 GF002449 SC00602 53000
9ARS ARCH AWARD ARCHITECTURE AWARD 01-1110030-4631 UM01 US000835 SC00594 53000
9ART YOUNG SCHOLA YOUNGERIK SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347713-4635 UM01 GF001623 SC00598 53000
9ARU MRED MASTERS REAL ESTATE SCHL 01-4395150-4634 UM01 GF002609 SC00597 53000
9ARV D SCHWARZ AW DAVID M SCHWARZ AWARD 01-4347708-4639 UM01 GF001696 SC00602 53000
9ARW KLATSKIN SCH KLATSKIN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4391580-4639 UM01 GF001752 SC00602 53000
9ARX SMITH GROUP SMITH GROUP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4362280-4640 UM01 GF000868 SC00603 53000
9ARY AIA POTOMAC AIA POTOMAC VALLEY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347707-4639 UM01 GF001572 SC00602 53000
9ARZ BINDER SCHOL BINDER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4362280-4640 UM01 GF000868 SC00603 53000
9AS1 ASHRAE GR ST ASHRAE GRAD STUDENT 01-4343700-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9AS2 POGUE MEMORL POGUESTEPHANIE MEMORIAL 01-1111300-4631 UM01 US002842 SC00594 53000
9AS3 COLE H SCHOL COLE HUGH AND HANNAH SCHOLARSP 01-1111050-4631 UM01 US000499 SC00594 53000
9AS4 DUCKETT SCH DUCKETT SCHOLARSHIP 01-1112550-4632 UM01 US000308 SC00595 53000
9AS5 SANTEN SCHOL SANTEN NEED BASED ART SCHOL 01-4385310-4640 UM01 GF000491 SC00603 53000
9AS6 CNL SCHOLAR CNL SCHOLARSHIPS 01-2947910-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9AS7 SMITH AWARD SMITH AWARDS-DANCE 01-4348640-4639 UM01 GF000110 SC00602 53000
9AS8 COOPER E SCH COOPEREIRIK SCHOLARSHIP 01-4348660-4639 UM01 GF001047 SC00602 53000
9AS9 NSF-DGE NSF-DGE-0801465 01-5230580-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9ASA TORTI GALLAS TORTI GALLAS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4362280-4640 UM01 GF000868 SC00603 53000
9ASB ROGER LEWIS ROGER LEWIS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4391550-4639 UM01 GF001581 SC00602 53000
9ASC DOC DIS FY10 DOC DISSERTATION FY 2010 01-5297030-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9ASD MEK SCHOL MEK SCHOLARSHIP 01-4362280-4640 UM01 GF000868 SC00603 53000
9ASE URBAN STUDY URBAN STUDIES & PLANNING 01-4395210-4631 UM01 GF002593 SC00594 53000
9ASF NCSG AWARD NCSG AWARD 01-2939460-4631 UM01 US001351 SC00594 53000
9ASG SCHUMACHER SCHUMACHER TRAVEL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4391560-4639 UM01 GF001730 SC00602 53000
9ASH ASHRAE SCHOL ASHRAE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4354170-4635 UM01 GF001109 SC00598 53000
9ASJ AYERS AWARD AYERS/SAINT/GROSS SCHOL 01-4391470-4639 UM01 GF001756 SC00602 53000
9ASK ARCH SCHOL ARCH UNDERGRAD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347709-4635 UM01 GF001872 SC00598 53000
9ASL BENNETT-DUPY BENNETT/DUPUY FUND 01-4391490-4635 UM01 GF001751 SC00598 53000
9ASP POULTRY ED POULTRY EDUCATION FUND 01-4386000-4634 UM01 GF001201 SC00597 53000
9AT0 WINSLOW SCHL WINSLOW FOUNDATION SCHOL 01-4379430-4635 UM01 GF000390 SC00598 53000
9AT1 MEF ATHL SCH MEF ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-4368370-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9AT2 M CLUB GRANT M CLUB ATHLETIC GRANT 01-4367680-4635 UM01 GF000003 SC00598 53000
9AT3 ATHLETIC SCH INTERCOLLEGIATE ATHLETIC SCH 01-4364410-4635 UM01 GF000366 SC00598 53000
9AT4 ATH TRNG TBL ATHLETIC TRAINING TABLE 01-4368370-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9AT5 MEF SUBSIST MEF SUBSISTENCE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4368370-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9AT6 BOARD ATH SC BOARD ATHLETIC SCHOL 01-4368370-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9AT7 ROOM ATH SC ROOM ATHLETIC SCHOL 01-4368370-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9AT9 POSTGRAD SCH NCAA POSTGRAD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4370750-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9ATA SS TF ATH SS TUIT+FEE ATHLETIC SCHOLAR 01-4368370-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ATB SS ROOM ATH SS ROOM ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-4368370-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ATC SS BOARD ATH SS BOARD ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-4368370-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ATD SS SUB ATH SS SUBSISTENCE ATHLETIC SCHOL 01-4368370-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ATE NCAA ATH ROM INTERCOLLEGIATE ATHLETE ROOM 01-4364410-4635 UM01 GF000366 SC00598 53000
9ATF ICA BOARD TR ICA BOARD TRAINERS 01-4364410-4635 UM01 GF000366 SC00598 53000
9ATG MCLUB ROOM M CLUB ROOM 01-4367680-4635 UM01 GF000003 SC00598 53000
9ATH MCLUB BOARD M CLUB BOARD 01-4367680-4635 UM01 GF000003 SC00598 53000
9ATI MCLUB SUBSIS M CLUB SUBSISTENCE 01-4367680-4635 UM01 GF000003 SC00598 53000
9ATJ MEF 3/4 CR MEF 3/4 CREDITS 01-4368370-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ATK MEF HALFTIME MEF HALF TIME CREDITS 01-4368370-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ATL MEF <HTME CR MEF LESS THAN HALFTIME CREDITS 01-4368370-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ATM MD ED FND SM MD EDUC FOUND SUMMER 01-4268370-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ATN MEF EXHT ELG MEF EXHAUSTED ELIGIBILITY 01-4368370-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ATP MEF EX BOARD MEF EXHAUSTED/EL BOARD 01-4368370-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ATQ MEF EX SUBST MEF EXHAUSTED/EL SUBSISTANCE 01-4368370-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ATR MEF EX ADJST MEF EXHAUSTED/EL ADJUSTMENTS 01-4368370-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ATS MEF EX ROOM MEF EXHAUSTED/EL ROOM 01-4368370-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ATT ICA SUB SCHL ICA SUBSISTENCE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4364410-4635 UM01 GF000366 SC00598 53000
9ATU MEF ADJUST MEF ADJUSTMENTS 01-4368370-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ATV TIC GUMS SCH TIC GUMS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4340310-4635 UM01 GF000460 SC00598 53000
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9ATW LEAMER SCHOL LEAMER JAMES  GERTRUDE SCHOL 01-4348380-4635 UM01 GF000720 SC00598 53000
9AV1 AVENTIS AVENTIS 01-4340220-4639 UM01 GF000459 SC00602 53000
9AVE AVERY SCHOL AVERY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4354800-4635 UM01 GF000610 SC00598 53000
9AX0 W M DELAUDER W  M DELAUDER AWARD 01-4359140-4639 UM01 GF001177 SC00602 53000
9AX1 RAL PUR SCHI RALSTON PURINA SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9AX2 HUBBARD SCHL HUBBARD FARMS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4363960-4635 UM01 GF000932 SC00598 53000
9AX3 MD FARM SCHL MD LAND FARM ECON SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9AX4 WRTHNGTN SCH WORTHINGTON AGRICULTURE SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9AX5 MILK PRD SCH CAPITAL MILK PROD SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9AX6 REYNOLDS SCH R J REYNOLDS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9AX7 SHLDRBRG SCH SCHLUDERBERG SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9AX8 AGRI MIN SCH AGRIC SCI MINORITY SCHOLARSHP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9AX9 FORBES SCHOL BENJAMIN FORBES LEADERSHIP SCH 01-4385290-4635 UM01 GF000281 SC00598 53000
9AY0 GARY SCHOLAR EMMET GARY SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9AY1 NOR-AM SCHOL NOR-AM SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9AZ1 REED SCHOLAR JUDITH K REED SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385250-4635 UM01 GF000280 SC00598 53000
9B01 BALT CTY COL BALTIMORE CITY COLL SCHOLARSHP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B02 BAL METH SCH BALTIMORE CONF METHODIST SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B03 BALT SUN SCH BALTIMORE SUN SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B04 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B05 BAPTIST SCHO BAPTIST SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B06 BAPTIST SCHO BAPTIST SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B07 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B08 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B09 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B10 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B11 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B12 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B13 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B14 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B15 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B16 BLDNSBRG SCH BLADENSBURG HIGH SCHL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B17 BLUE CHP SCH BLUE CHIPS CLUB SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B18 BEALL SCHOL BEALL PLEDGE AWARD SCHOLAR 01-4355970-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9B19 HIGHR ED SCH BOARD HIGHER EDUCATION SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B20 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B21 BRANDEIS SCH BRANDEIS UNIV SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B22 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B23 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B24 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B25 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4356460-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9B26 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4356170-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9B27 BRUNSWCK SCH BRUNSWICK STDNT AID SCHOL 01-4356190-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9B28 BRUNSWCK SCH BRUNSWICK HIGH PTA SCHOL 01-4356220-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9B29 BRENNMAN SCH BRENNEMAN TRUST SCHOL 01-4356230-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9B30 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4356240-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9B31 BUCKS CO SCH BUCKS CTY FIREMEN SCHOL 01-4356250-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9B32 SCHOLARSHIP BERNARDSVILLE BD ED SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B33 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B34 IND AFF SCHL BUR OF INDIAN AFFAIRS SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B35 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B36 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B37 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B38 REDDING SCHL BUS PROF WM REDDING SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B39 BUS MEN SCHL BUSINESS MEN SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B40 PROF WOM SCH BUSINESS PROF WOMENS SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9B41 BEST TALK AW BEST TALK AWARD 01-4361800-4640 UM01 GF000344 SC00603 53000
9B42 BMGT PAYMENT BMGT PAYMENT 01-1116810-4631 UM01 US000617 SC00594 53000
9B43 NDTA NATL CH NDTA NATIONAL CHAPTER 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B44 HILLMAN ENTR HILLMAN ENTREPRENEURS 01-2948820-4631 UM01 US003373 SC00594 53000
9B45 GRNT THORNTN GRANT THORNTON UNDERGRAD SCHOL 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B46 GRNT THORNTN GRANT THORNTON MS PROG SCHOL 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
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9B47 WIKLER COMP WIKLER CASE COMPETITION 01-1116520-4631 UM01 US000616 SC00594 53000
9B48 COOK ROBERT COOK ROBERT NATIONAL SCHOLARSP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B49 DEPIRO RL 57 DEPIRO ROBERT L. 57 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B50 DUBINSKY SCH DUBINSKY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B51 FLICK JAMES FLICK JAMES ENDOWED 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B52 PIPER C  D PIPER CAROLE AND DAVID 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B53 MARRIOTT JW MARRIOTT J. WILLARD 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B54 CINQUEGRANA CINQUEGRANA PAUL J 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B55 HAWTHORNE C HAWTHORNE CARY UNDERGRAD 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B56 YEE LING LAM YEE LING LAM MEMORIAL 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B57 COHEN R. R COHEN ROSE  ROBERT 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B58 BRD VIS SMIT BOARD OF VISITORS SMITH SCHOOL 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B59 EDELSON C.B EDELSON CHARLES B 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B60 SHORES MM SHORES MARK  MARY M 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B61 SAMPSON MEM SAMPSON DAVID MEMORIAL 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9B62 DANDOB SCHO DANDOB GARY SENIOR SCHOLARSHP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B63 CINQUEGRANA CINQUEGRANAPAUL J. 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B64 EMANAGEMENT EMANAGEMENT INC 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B65 PRICEWHSECOO PRICE WATERHOUSE COOPERS 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B66 CHOICE HOTEL CHOICE HOTELS INTERN 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B67 D HERNDN SCH DIANE P. HERNDON SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B68 D WRAASE SCH DENNIS R WRAASE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B69 MS ENG PPLCY MASTER ENG PUBLIC POLICY 01-1129130-4631 UM01 US000203 SC00594 53000
9B70 UG GLOBLZATN UNDERGRAD GLOBALIZATION 01-1117100-4631 UM01 US000058 SC00594 53000
9B71 KPMG FIRM SM KPMG FIRM SMITH SCHOOL 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B72 BDO USA SCHL BDO USA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B73 SMOTKIN SCHO SMOTKINMARK SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B74 COBEY SCHOL COBEY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4348980-4639 UM01 GF000205 SC00602 53000
9B75 MICHELSON MICHELSONBRUCE MEMORIAL 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B76 USEDU FIPSE US DEPT ED FIPSE 01-5220690-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9B77 STEEN MLTRY STEEN MILITARY 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B78 SMITHR MFND SMITHROBERT MEMORIAL FUND 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B79 DAVIS H ACTG DAVISHARRY ACCOUNTING 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B80 DELOITTE SCH DELOITTE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B81 NOVAK LR NOVAK LAURA  RICHARD 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B82 HELP HILLMAN HELP LOAN HILLMAN 01-4349100-4634 UM01 GF000142 SC00597 53000
9B83 REEDER B PWC REEDER BARBARA PWC SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B84 CONTINO BF CONTINO BETTY  FRANCIS 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9B85 VAN BERG VAN BERGMILTON  KATHERINE 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9B86 BAYARD SCHOL BAYARDDAVID SCHOLARSHIP 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9B87 VTT CERT PRG VTT CERTIFICATION PROGRAM 01-1115450-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9B88 EXC STUD LDR EXC IN STUDENT LEADERSHIP 01-2933100-4632 UM01 US002166 SC00595 53000
9B89 J.CUMBERLAND JOHN CUMBERLAND AWARD 01-4344230-4640 UM01 GF001171 SC00603 53000
9B90 SARAH THOMAS SARAH THOMAS NRSA 01-5204020-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9B91 EGSI CAREER EGSI CAREER DEVELOPMENT 01-5298630-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9B92 TERRORISM START TERRORISM RESEARCH AWARD 01-5293570-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9B93 MOSKOWITZ MOSKOWITZ FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344230-4640 UM01 GF001171 SC00603 53000
9B94 EASLEY MEMRL EASLEY MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344230-4640 UM01 GF001171 SC00603 53000
9B95 MARK TUNER MARK TUNER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344230-4640 UM01 GF001171 SC00603 53000
9B96 DEPT PSYCH DEPT OF PYSCHOLOGY SCHOLARSHIP 01-1115400-4632 UM01 US000086 SC00595 53000
9B97 ALPHA ALPHA LAMBDA DELTA SCHOL 01-9700020-0725 UM01 US100255 RC00202 47200
9B98 GREENSTEIN GREENSTEIN FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP 01-2945900-4632 UM01 US002120 SC00595 53000
9B99 PALMER MKTG PALMER ANTHONY MARKETING 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BAA START EDUC START EDUC 01-5292990-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9BAB START UG CDP START UNDERGRADUATE CDP 01-5294610-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9BAC ACG NATL CAP ACG NATIONAL CAPITAL 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BAD BSOS DEAN'S BSOS DEAN'S OFFICE 01-2946060-4632 UM01 US002124 SC00595 53000
9BAE EHRLICH PSYC EHRLICH PSYCHOLOGY 01-5201730-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9BAF PATCHEN R H PATCHEN ROBERT H SCHOLARSHIP 01-4348960-4639 UM01 GF000777 SC00602 53000
9BAG GVPT SEM AWD GVPT SEMESTER AWARD 01-2945900-4632 UM01 US002120 SC00595 53000
9BAH MIP STIPEND MIP STIPEND 01-1115270-4631 UM01 US000359 SC00594 53000
9BAI ANNAPLS TRNG ANNAPOLIS TRAINING GRANT 01-4311980-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
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9BAJ NIELSEN AWRD NIELSEN AWARD 01-4340240-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9BAK CHOPTANK CHOPTANK TRANSPORT BUSIN 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BAL ASCE SCHOLAR BALLARDWILSON T -ASCE SCHOLAR 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9BAM GR BAND ACT GRAD BAND ACTIVITY-BAND 01-4355840-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9BAN BANNEKER SCH BENJAMIN BANNEKER SCHOLARSHIP 01-1135260-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9BAP EPA STAR AWD EPA STAR AWARD 01-5291740-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9BAQ MAGIDSON STI MAGIDSON STIPEND 01-5202320-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9BAR BARTON INGRA BARTON INGRAHAM 01-4388820-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9BAS MANDELL PL MANDELLPAUL  LISA 01-2945900-4632 UM01 US002120 SC00595 53000
9BAT INTL STDY CP INTERNATIONAL STUDIES C.P SCHL 01-1114150-4631 UM01 US000181 SC00594 53000
9BAU TEACH EXCLNC TEACHING IN EXCELLENCE 01-2946060-4632 UM01 US002124 SC00595 53000
9BAV BEHAVRL DEPR BEHAVIORAL DEPRESSION 01-5201030-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9BAW BEHAVRL TECH BEHAVIORAL TECHNOLOGIES 01-5219000-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9BAX DRUG CH IMPL DRUG CHOICE IMPULSIVITY 01-5219350-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9BAY BAYER CORP BAYER CORP TURFGRASS 01-4340290-4635 UM01 GF000689 SC00598 53000
9BAZ DRIF PSYCH DRIF PSYCHOLOGY 01-2933100-4632 UM01 US002166 SC00595 53000
9BB1 DISTRESS TOL DISTRESS TOLERANCE 01-5201080-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9BB2 PSYC LEJUEZ PSYC LEJUEZ AWARD 01-5202750-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9BB3 DEAN'S DEAN'S SUPPLEMENT AWARD 01-1114600-4631 UM01 US000185 SC00594 53000
9BB4 METHODS FLDS METHODS FIELDS 01-1115200-4632 UM01 US000201 SC00595 53000
9BB5 ANTHROPOLOGY ANTHROPOLOGY AWARD 01-1114600-4631 UM01 US000185 SC00594 53000
9BB6 BSOS AWARD BSOS MISC STUDENT AWARD 01-2946060-4632 UM01 US002124 SC00595 53000
9BB7 UTAT CAREER UTAT CAREER DEVELOPMENT 01-5296820-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9BB8 MONTGOMERY MONTGOMERY FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349400-4639 UM01 GF000485 SC00602 53000
9BB9 FULLER P FULLER PARKER AWARD 01-4349500-4635 UM01 GF000506 SC00598 53000
9BBA ISLAM D INT ISLAM DRIESMAN INTERNATION MBA 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9BBB PLEASE SCHOL PLEASE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349510-4635 UM01 GF000175 SC00598 53000
9BBC ROSSI ROSSICLIFFORD  LINDA 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BBD RH SMITH UG RH SMITH UG SCHOL UMCPF 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BBE CAPC AWD GVT CAPC AWARD GOVT  POLITICS 01-2941520-4631 UM01 US002363 SC00594 53000
9BBF BMGT PHD AWD BMGT PHD AWARD 01-1116430-4632 UM01 US000614 SC00595 53000
9BBG RUDE WINE RUDE WINE SCHOLARSHIP 01-2945900-4632 UM01 US002120 SC00595 53000
9BBH AM ACAD AUD AMER ACAD OF AUD FOUND 01-4319020-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9BBI BMGT SMITH BMGT SMITH STORE AWARD 01-2808060-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9BBJ BMGT GLOBAL BMGT GLOBAL PROGRAMS 01-1117100-4631 UM01 US000058 SC00594 53000
9BBK BMGT DINGMAN BMGT DINGMAN CENTER AWARDS 01-1116810-4631 UM01 US000617 SC00594 53000
9BBL BMGT SOCIAL BMGT SOCIAL VALUE CENTER 01-1117170-4631 UM01 US000415 SC00594 53000
9BBM BMGT DO  IT BMGT DO  IT AWARD 01-1116480-4631 UM01 US000615 SC00594 53000
9BBP DR NAM PHAM DR NAM PHAM SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BBQ ARCHIBALD NOLAN D ARCHIBALD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BBR BMGT PTMBA BMGT PTMBA AWARD 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9BBS FINANCE AWD BMGT FINANCE AWARD 01-1116520-4631 UM01 US000616 SC00594 53000
9BBT BMGT MO BMGT M  O AWARD 01-1116490-4631 UM01 US002287 SC00594 53000
9BBU BMGT LBPP BMGT LBPP AWARD 01-1116460-4631 UM01 US000973 SC00594 53000
9BBV MARKETING BMGT MARKETING AWARD 01-1116470-4631 UM01 US000140 SC00594 53000
9BBW ACCOUNTING BMGT ACCOUNTING AWARD 01-1116530-4631 UM01 US002288 SC00594 53000
9BBX BMGT DEAN'S BMGT DEAN'S AWARD 01-1116500-4631 UM01 US000974 SC00594 53000
9BBY FRANK-MBA HOWARD FRANK-MBA 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9BBZ BANK OF AMER BANK OF AMERICA SCHOLARS 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BC1 RUBIN SCHOL RUBIN P BUDD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BC2 BMGT OCS BMGT OCS AWARD 01-1117700-4632 UM01 US000416 SC00595 53000
9BC3 SHAFFER GARY WAYNE SHAFFER MEMORIAL 01-4372300-4639 UM01 GF000214 SC00602 53000
9BC4 KOMAROVA SCH E 7 Y IRINA KOMAROVA SCHOL 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BC5 MILLER MEM MARGARET JUNE MILLER MEMORIAL 01-4349310-4635 UM01 GF001214 SC00598 53000
9BC6 DINGHAM J JAMES E DINGHAM ENDOWED 01-1116810-4631 UM01 US000617 SC00594 53000
9BC7 CHINA EMBA CHINA EMBA SCHOLARSHIPS 01-1116850-4632 UM01 US000143 SC00595 53000
9BC8 BMGT MBA AWD BMGT MBA AWARD 01-1116420-4640 UM01 US000139 SC00603 53000
9BC9 EDWARDS MBA EDWARDS MBA SCHOLARSHIP 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9BCA ERNSTYOUNG ERNST  YOUNG MBA SCHOLARSHIP 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9BCB KENDALL FAM KENDALL FAMILY MBA SCHOL 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9BCC WESTAT GRANT WESTAT GARNT 01-2947070-4631 UM01 US001904 SC00594 53000
9BCD GEOG AWARDS GEOG AWARDS 01-2933070-4632 UM01 US003119 SC00595 53000
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9BCE MERKLE SCHOL MERKLE SCHOLARS 01-1116420-4640 UM01 US000139 SC00603 53000
9BCF MCINTOSH AWD WAYNE V MCINTOSH AWARD 01-2945900-4632 UM01 US002120 SC00595 53000
9BCG DIVERSITY BDOS DIVERSITY RECRUIT 01-1115530-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9BCH MCCARTHY NRSA-MCCARTHY 01-5205220-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9BCI DIVERSITY BSOS DIVERSITY RECRUIT 01-2933090-4632 UM01 US001845 SC00595 53000
9BCJ COLLEGIATE NATIONAL COLLEGIATE INVT 01-4324260-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9BCK HERBSTN HERBSTEIN MEM SCHL 01-4390430-4639 UM01 GF001489 SC00602 53000
9BCL BSOS SOCY BSOS SUPPLEMENT 01-1115500-4632 UM01 US000891 SC00595 53000
9BCM BMGT-OMBA BMGT-OMBA 01-1116860-4632 UM01 US000618 SC00595 53000
9BCN CONFERENCE 2014 CONFERENCE AWARD 01-2940080-4631 UM01 US001003 SC00594 53000
9BCP PSE GRAD PSE GRAD STUDENT GRANT 01-2939680-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9BCQ SENIOR AWARD BSOS BTS SENIOR AWARD 01-4346670-4639 UM01 GF001462 SC00602 53000
9BCR BMGT-OMBA BMGT-OMBA 01-1116860-4632 UM01 US000618 SC00595 53000
9BCS BSOS DEANS BSOS DEANS SEMESTER AWARD 01-2946060-4632 UM01 US002124 SC00595 53000
9BCT BTS MERIT BTS MERIT AWARD BK SCHOL 01-4346670-4639 UM01 GF001462 SC00602 53000
9BCU SMITH ASSOC SMITH ARMED FORCES ASSOC 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9BCV SPEC EVENTS PROGRAM  SPECIAL EVENTS 01-1116510-4631 UM01 US000141 SC00594 53000
9BCW SAMPSON SCHL DAVID SAMPSON MEMORIAL SCHL 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9BCX HENKEL HENKEL RESEARCH AWARD 01-1115500-4632 UM01 US000891 SC00595 53000
9BCY SAUNDERS SAUNDERS '81 SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BCZ FINANCE SCH FINANCIAL POLICY-SMITH SCHOOL 01-1117180-4631 UM01 US000060 SC00594 53000
9BD1 START SCHLR START CVEF CDP SCHOLARSHIP 01-5290830-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9BD2 BSOS ABROAD BSOS STUDY ABROAD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4346560-4635 UM01 GF001593 SC00598 53000
9BD3 START CERT START GRAD CERT SUPPORT 01-1115700-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9BD4 CENSUS PARNT CENSUS PARENT 01-5277710-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9BD5 FRANK-UG HOWARD FRANK-UG 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BD6 STRAND RUSSELL E STRAND FAMILY 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BD7 BS/MS ACCT BS/MS ACCOUNTING SCHOLARSHIP 01-1116420-4640 UM01 US000139 SC00603 53000
9BD8 RAMSEN WOODS RAMSEN WOODS FAMILY MBA 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9BD9 FRANCIS SCHL FRAN  ERIC FRANCIS SCHOLARS 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BDA GREEN SCHL JEFF  KAREN GREEN UG SCHOL 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BDB RUDDELL SCH HOWARD  ELIZABETH RUDDELL 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BDC LAMONE SCHOL LAMONE ENTREPRENEURS SCHL 01-1116810-4631 UM01 US000617 SC00594 53000
9BDD CIBER CIBER SCHOLARSHIP 01-5220162-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9BDE CIBER CIBER SCHOLARSHIP 01-5220980-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9BDF TOYOTA TOYOTA SCHOLARSHIP 01-1116460-4631 UM01 US000973 SC00594 53000
9BDG SNIDER BMGT-SNIDER CENTER 01-2808070-4632 UM01 US004106 SC00595 53000
9BDH 2020 MBA 2020 MBA SCHOLARSHIP 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9BE1 HRB MEMORIAL HAROLD RW BENJAMIN MEMORIAL 01-4385620-4635 UM01 GF000978 SC00598 53000
9BE6 BANNEKER ED BENNEKER IN EDUCATION 01-4344550-4639 UM01 GF000672 SC00602 53000
9BEJ BENJAMIN SCH HRW BENJAMIN NATIONAL MEM SCHL 01-4385620-4635 UM01 GF000978 SC00598 53000
9BEN BENNETT SCHL JOHN K BENNETT MEMORIAL SCHOL 01-4385360-4635 UM01 GF000492 SC00598 53000
9BER BERNSEN BERNSEN MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4356000-4639 UM01 GF000625 SC00602 53000
9BFS BANNEKER/KEY BANNEKER/KEY SCHOLARSHIP 01-1130500-4631 UM01 US000146 SC00594 53000
9BK1 STAMPS FUND STAMPS ENRICHMENT FUND 01-1130591-4631 UM01 US005753 SC00594 53000
9BK2 STAMPS FAM STAMPS FAMILY BANNEKER/KEY 01-1130591-4631 UM01 US005753 SC00594 53000
9BK3 BANNEKER/KEY BANNEKER/KEY CURRENT USE SCHOL 01-4387940-4635 UM01 GF000772 SC00598 53000
9BKY BANN/KEY BANN/KEY 01-1130590-4631 UM01 US000623 SC00594 53000
9BM1 BMGT SCHOLAR GOLDSMITH BMGT-MBA 01-4362410-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9BM2 BMGT ALU SCH BMGT ALUMNI SCHOL-BMGT 01-1117730-4631 UM01 US002341 SC00594 53000
9BM3 ANDERSN CONS ANDERSEN CONSULT - BMGT 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BM4 GOLDSMITH SC GOLDSMITHH. SCHOLARSHIP 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9BM5 HAMMEL SCHOL HAMMEL J.CARTER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BM6 SCHMIDTLEIN SCHMIDTLEIN PATRICIA SCHOL 01-4341260-4639 UM01 GF001238 SC00602 53000
9BM8 MBA TRAVL GT MBA TRAVEL GRANT / BMGT 01-5225700-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9BM9 NAT BK ENDOW NATIONSBANK EDUCATIONAL ENDOW 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BMA MCEVOY G EDW MCEVOY G EDWARD 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BMB KAPLAN FELIX KAPLAN FELIX TRANSPORT 01-1116460-4631 UM01 US000973 SC00594 53000
9BMC GELMAN ACCTG GELMAN ACCOUNTING AWARD 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BMD MATTINGLY SC MATTINGLY JOSEPH OLIVIA LOGSTC 01-1116460-4631 UM01 US000973 SC00594 53000
9BME MULLAN UNGRA MULLAN JEANPAUL UNGRAD RECRUT 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BMF MULLAN BMGT MULLAN JEANPAUL BMGT HONORS 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
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9BMG BMGT SCHOLAR BMGT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BMH TEX BMGT SCH TEXACO BMGT MBA SCHOLARSHIPS 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BMJ LOAKHEED MAR LOCKHEED MARTIN 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BMK INTERNTL AUD INTERNTL AUDITORS SUBURBAN MD 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BML ROSE MARILYN ROSE MARRLYN HESS  ROBERT 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BMM TIGHE FAMILY TIGHE FAMILY FUND 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BMN KENDALL CLIF KENDAL CLIFFORD  CAMILLE 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BMP MANN MEMORIA MANN A. WILLIAM MEMORIAL 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BMQ PHI CLIF JAN PHILLIPS CLIFTON AND JANE 01-1116460-4631 UM01 US000973 SC00594 53000
9BMR HANCOCK SCHO HANCOCK SEIBERT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BMS SIMON ST HON SIMON JULIAN STUDENT HONORS 01-1116430-4632 UM01 US000614 SC00595 53000
9BMT DINGHAM HON DINGHAM HONORARIUM 01-1116810-4631 UM01 US000617 SC00594 53000
9BMU SMITH SCH FE SMITH SCHOOL FELLOWSHIP 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9BMV CAPITAL1 BUS CAPITAL ONE BUSINESS FUND 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BMW CAPITAL1 MBA CAPITAL ONE MBA FUND 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BMX MBA SCH FUND MBA SCHOLARSHIP FUND 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9BMY LAMANA S.LAMANA E.CRANFORD MEM 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9BMZ DEANS FELLOW DEANS FELLOWSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BN1 NDTA NATL CH NDTA NATL CHAPTER-BMGT 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BN2 BOA REGENTS BANK OF AMERICA REGENTS 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BN3 BBT SCHOLAR BBT BANK SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BN4 VAUGHN K MEM VAUGHN KENNETH G MEMORIAL SCHL 01-2945900-4632 UM01 US002120 SC00595 53000
9BN5 GARDNER B FD GARDNER BRIAN M MEMORIAL FUND 01-2945900-4632 UM01 US002120 SC00595 53000
9BN6 ROB MARY SCH ROBY MARY ELIZABETH SCHOLARSHP 01-4385380-4639 UM01 GF000168 SC00602 53000
9BN7 M HERSHEY CO MATTHEWS HERSHEY FOOD CORP MBA 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9BN8 BSOS ALUM SC BSOS FUTURE ALUMNI BOARD SCHOL 01-4347860-4639 UM01 GF000010 SC00602 53000
9BN9 HESP MONT CO HESP MONTGOMERY CO CLINIC 01-4341700-4639 UM01 GF000478 SC00602 53000
9BNA KIPLINGER PR KIPLINGER PRIZE 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BNB SMITH TECHNO SMITH TECHNOLOGY 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BNC JP MUL SCHO JEAN  PAUL MULLAN MBA SCHOLAR 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9BND UMCP BAND SC UMCP BAND SCHOLARSHIP 01-4377970-4635 UM01 GF000256 SC00598 53000
9BNE J POULOS SCH JAMES A POULOS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BNF HONEYWELL SC HONEYWELL MBA SCHOLARSHIP 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9BNG PEPSI FUND PEPSI SCHOLARSHIP FUND 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BNH LYGHT VL SCH LYGHT VERNON LEE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BNI PINCUS R SCH PINCUS ROBERT P SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BNJ AMB BOOK AWA AMBASSADOR BOOK AWARD 01-1116420-4640 UM01 US000139 SC00603 53000
9BNK APICS SCHOLA APICS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BNL PAINE F ACAD PAINE FRANK ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMT 01-1116430-4632 UM01 US000614 SC00595 53000
9BNM NASH OUT AWD NAS OUTSTANDING DOCTORAL AWD 01-1116430-4632 UM01 US000614 SC00595 53000
9BNN GOLUB AB MEM GOLUB ABRAHAM MEMORIAL 01-1116430-4632 UM01 US000614 SC00595 53000
9BNP JOLSON M FUN JOLSON MARVIN MEMORIAL 01-1116430-4632 UM01 US000614 SC00595 53000
9BNQ PIPER D SCHO PIPER DON A SCHOLARSHIP 01-2945900-4632 UM01 US002120 SC00595 53000
9BNR DAVIDSON R S DAVIDSON ROBERT H SCHOLARSHIP 01-2945900-4632 UM01 US002120 SC00595 53000
9BNS CAPITAL ONE CAPITAL ONE 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BNT DINGMAN LAMO DINGMAN LAMONE  SNOW VALLEY 01-1116810-4631 UM01 US000617 SC00594 53000
9BNU WILLIAMS G L GARY WILLIAMS ENDOW LEADERSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BNV SIEGEL HERB SIEGEL HERBERT J FUND 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BNW IMC AWARD PR IMC AWARD MBA CONSULT PROJECT 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BNX TURNER M SCH MARK G TURNER BUSINESS SCHOLAR 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BNY POLISH MBA POLISH MBA STUDENT SUPPORT 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BNZ SCHAEFFER RI SCHAEFFER RICHARD DONNA FUND 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BOT APPLEMAN SCH APPLEMAN NORTON BOTANY SCHOL 01-4388970-4635 UM01 GF001123 SC00598 53000
9BOZ BZ ALLEN HAM BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON 01-4343990-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9BP1 WOLIN SID SC WOLIN SIDNEY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BP2 CARROLL S SC CARROLL STEPHEN J JR SCHOLAR 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9BP3 CAREY A SCHO CAREY ALBERT P BS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BP4 CITIGROUP SC CITIGROUP FOUNDATION SCHOLAR 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BP5 EDWARDS GR EDWARDS GERTRUDE  ROBERT 39 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BP6 MT CHART FD MT CHARITABLE FOUNDATION FUND 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BP7 MARRIOTT RN MARRIOTT RICHARD  NANCY FUND 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BP8 UG SCHOLAR F UNDERGRADUATE SCHOLARSHIP FUND 01-1117100-4631 UM01 US000058 SC00594 53000
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9BP9 GREEN W FUND GREEN WALTER L FUND 01-1116810-4631 UM01 US000617 SC00594 53000
9BPA HAYES NEWBY HAYES NEWBY 01-1115310-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9BPB GLOBAL EXPER GLOBAL EXPERIENCE FUND 01-1117100-4631 UM01 US000058 SC00594 53000
9BPC TOYO SCHOLAR TOYOTA SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BPD SYNDER SCHOL SYNDER COHN ACCTNG SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BPE DR LEE FUND DR LEE FEE FUND 01-4388490-4635 UM01 GF001074 SC00598 53000
9BPF GARROTT MEMO HON. IADMAE GARROTT MEMORIAL 01-4344230-4640 UM01 GF001171 SC00603 53000
9BPG MANCUR O MEM MANCUR OLSON MEMORIAL 01-4344230-4640 UM01 GF001171 SC00603 53000
9BPH MOSKOWITZ MARTIN MOSKOWITZ AWARD 01-4344230-4640 UM01 GF001171 SC00603 53000
9BPI SULLIVAN SCH MARK C SULLIVAN ECON SCHOLARSP 01-4344230-4640 UM01 GF001171 SC00603 53000
9BPJ MELVILLE SCH MELVILLE ULMER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344230-4640 UM01 GF001171 SC00603 53000
9BPK ECON SCHOLAR ECONOMICS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344230-4640 UM01 GF001171 SC00603 53000
9BPL STEMPLER G+D STEMPLER GERALD+DEANE 01-1116430-4632 UM01 US000614 SC00595 53000
9BPM WIKLER FINAN WIKLER FINANCE CASE COMP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BPN INT BOILERMK INTL BROTHERHOOD BOILERMAKER 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BPP BEERS SCHOLA BEERSJAMES SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BPQ MCKINZIE SCH MCKINZIEKEITH SCHOL 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BPR CSX SCHOLARS CSX SCHOLARSHIP 01-1116460-4631 UM01 US000973 SC00594 53000
9BPS RH SMITH GRD RH SMITH GRADUATE SCHOL 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9BPT EMSA SCHOLAR EMSA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BPU BENNETT SCHO BENNETTSTANLEY SCHOL 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BPV KAULS SCHOLR KAULSJURIS  LAURA SCHOLARSHP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BPW HAWTHRN BOOK HAWTHORNEA.CARY BOOK FUND 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BPX KENDALL SG KENDALL SHADY GROVE 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BPY CAPITAL 1 SG CAPITAL ONE SHADY GROVE 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BPZ DINGMAN AWRD DINGMAN PITCH AWARD 01-1116810-4631 UM01 US000617 SC00594 53000
9BR1 BROWN MEM FD FRANK D BROWN MEMORIAL FUND 01-4344800-4639 UM01 GF000989 SC00602 53000
9BRA MALSTROM MEM BRANDON MALSTROM MEMORIAL 01-4376700-4633 UM01 GF000755 SC00596 53000
9BRB EMSA SCHOLAR EMSA SCHOLARSHIP 01-1116420-4640 UM01 US000139 SC00603 53000
9BRC HUNTING DAVID F HUNTING SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BRD SMITH SCHOLR SMITH R H SCHOLARSHIPS 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BS1 SPENSER AWRD J E SPENSER AWARD 01-4375920-4639 UM01 GF000227 SC00602 53000
9BS2 POLAKOFF SCH POLAKOFF - BSOS 01-4373480-4639 UM01 GF000966 SC00602 53000
9BS3 BRNS GRD LD BURNS. JM GRAD LEAD + BSOS 01-4356120-4639 UM01 GF001194 SC00602 53000
9BS4 BSOS SCHOLAR MD HAVRON AWARD - BSOS 01-4363500-4639 UM01 GF000870 SC00602 53000
9BS5 WRLD POLITIC INST WORLD POLITICS-BSOS 01-4364460-4635 UM01 GF000367 SC00598 53000
9BS6 BARTLETT MEM BARTLETTJACK MEMORIAL IBSOS 01-4352640-4640 UM01 GF000604 SC00603 53000
9BS7 ECON DEPT SC DEPT OF ECONOMICS DEPT SCHOLAR 01-4344230-4640 UM01 GF001171 SC00603 53000
9BS8 OPPNHMR SCHL OPPENHEIMER SCHOLARSHIP FUND 01-2945900-4632 UM01 US002120 SC00595 53000
9BS9 AAU WMEN SCH AMER.ASSOC.UNIV. WOMEN SCHOLAR 01-4344360-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9BSA BSOS TRANSFR BSOS TRANSFER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4348210-4635 UM01 GF000046 SC00598 53000
9BSB PSYC SUPPLMT PSYC SUPPLEMENTAL SUPPORT 01-2950310-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9BSC WALSTON E.L. WALSTON E.L. SCHOLARS 01-4348440-4639 UM01 GF000249 SC00602 53000
9BSD ALD  PES ALD  PES SCHOLARSHIPS 01-4348450-4639 UM01 GF001003 SC00602 53000
9BSE PSYC REYNOLD PSYC REYNOLDS FEES 01-5200490-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9BSF KOREAN WT08 KOREAN STUDY ABROAD WT08 01-4322240-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9BSG TOP OFF AWD TOP OFF AWARDS 01-1115650-4632 UM01 US000264 SC00595 53000
9BSH SADAT ART SUDAT ART FOR PEACE 01-4386810-4634 UM01 GF000093 SC00597 53000
9BSI PSYC FELLOW PSYCH SUMMER RESEARCH FELLOW 01-1115400-4632 UM01 US000086 SC00595 53000
9BSJ GEOG SUM RES GEOGRAPHY SUMMER RESEARCH 01-2933070-4632 UM01 US003119 SC00595 53000
9BSK GOVT SUM RES GOVTPOLITICS SUMMER RESEARCH 01-1115200-4632 UM01 US000201 SC00595 53000
9BSL SADAT RES AW SADAT REASEARCH AWARD 01-4386810-4634 UM01 GF000093 SC00597 53000
9BSM PSYCH INS FE PSYCHOLOGY INSURANCE FEES 01-5200950-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9BSN CIVICUS SCHO CIVICUS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4348710-4635 UM01 GF000749 SC00598 53000
9BSP KRUGLANSKI KRUGLASNKI SUPPORT 01-2933100-4632 UM01 US002166 SC00595 53000
9BSQ ECON GRD AWD ECON GRAD AWARD 01-2950660-4631 UM01 US003061 SC00594 53000
9BSR PRESS AHEAD PRESS AHEAD ET. AL. 01-2945900-4632 UM01 US002120 SC00595 53000
9BSS GSG VICE PRE GSG VICE PRESIDENT 01-9900000-4634 UM01 US003390 SC00597 53000
9BST ASTRO ST SUP ASTRO STUDENT SUPPORT 01-1119300-4631 UM01 US002479 SC00594 53000
9BSU TRAVEL AWARD TRAVEL AWARD 01-1115200-4632 UM01 US000201 SC00595 53000
9BSV IMPART MHEC IMPART MHEC 01-4301350-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9BSW MCM FND BSOS MCM FUND BSOS 01-4391720-4635 UM01 GF001735 SC00598 53000

UMD / SFSC / TCODE DICTIONARY WD-T0011-1/8/2026 50 of 158



9BSX ELKIN AWDGOV ELKIN AWARD GOVT 01-2933160-4631 UM01 US003121 SC00594 53000
9BSY FRATTALLI FD FRATTALLI FUND 01-4341700-4639 UM01 GF000478 SC00602 53000
9BSZ AMER POLITIC AMERICAN POLITICS FIELD 01-1115200-4632 UM01 US000201 SC00595 53000
9BT1 FRETZ BRUCE FRETZBRUCE RESEARCH FUND 01-4344400-4635 UM01 GF000643 SC00598 53000
9BT2 PHILLIPS GEO PHILLIPS GEORGE BSOS 01-4386770-4639 UM01 GF000092 SC00602 53000
9BT3 ALLIANCE MIN ALLIANCE FOR MINORITY PARTICIP 01-4305020-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9BT4 BSOS SP SCH BSOS CP SCHOLARS INTERNAL 01-4341860-4639 UM01 GF000500 SC00602 53000
9BT5 RESNICK SCH RESNICK TARA LYNN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387050-4635 UM01 GF000916 SC00598 53000
9BT6 HARPER EXCEL HARPERMARK AWARD FOR EXCELLNC 01-4342590-4635 UM01 GF000395 SC00598 53000
9BT7 PRICE SCH PRICEMEGHAN MEMORIAL SCHOLAR 01-4387130-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9BT8 CADE JA SCHO CADE JOHN A SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387660-4639 UM01 GF000795 SC00602 53000
9BT9 EAST ASIA SC EAST ASIA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4322240-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9BTA IRV  MIC SC IRV  MICKI GOLDSTEIN SCHOLARS 01-4379780-4639 UM01 GF001112 SC00602 53000
9BTB ACTIVE SENSI ACTIVE SENSING THREE DIMENSION 01-5243350-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9BTC LEHRHOFF SCH LEHRHOFF SCHOLARSHIP 01-4379950-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9BTD SCIENCE AWRD MASTER OF SCIENCE GENER 01-1116420-4640 UM01 US000139 SC00603 53000
9BTE KB BEARDSLEY KATHERINE  ROBERT BEARDSLEY 01-4347700-4639 UM01 GF000007 SC00602 53000
9BTF ENHANCED TEA ENHANCED TEACHING ASSISTANT 01-4364460-4635 UM01 GF000367 SC00598 53000
9BTG JEAN ROB SCH JEAN ROBERT STEELE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347830-4639 UM01 GF000405 SC00602 53000
9BTH GVTP CAPSTON GVTP CAPSTONE SUMMER SCHOOL 01-1143350-4631 UM01 US000483 SC00594 53000
9BTI COMPRTV POL COMPARATIVE POLITICS 01-1115200-4632 UM01 US000201 SC00595 53000
9BTJ IR FIELD IR FIELD GOVT & POLITICS 01-1115200-4631 UM01 US000201 SC00594 53000
9BTK THEORY FIELD THEORY FIELD 01-1115200-4632 UM01 US000201 SC00595 53000
9BTL GVPT FRSHMAN GVPT FRESHMAN AWARD 01-2945900-4632 UM01 US002120 SC00595 53000
9BTM BMGT AWARD BMGT MS PROGRAM AWARD 01-1116420-4640 UM01 US000139 SC00603 53000
9BTN BMGT UG AWD BMGT UNDERGRAD AWARD 01-1116410-4632 UM01 US000972 SC00595 53000
9BTP SAPIENZA SCH SAPIENZA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344230-4640 UM01 GF001171 SC00603 53000
9BTQ FORM GARD FORM GRAD STUDENT AWARD 01-4347250-4639 UM01 GF001911 SC00602 53000
9BTR NASS ASSIST NASS ASSISTANTSHIP 01-5257190-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9BTS DRI DRI-ANTHROPOLOGY 01-2954020-4631 UM01 US004984 SC00594 53000
9BTU AFAUSSS AFAUSSS 01-4379930-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9BU0 NDTA DC CHAP NDTA DC CHAPTER 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BU1 TAFF SCHOL CHARLES TAFF SCHOLARSHIP 01-1116460-4631 UM01 US000973 SC00594 53000
9BU2 T R W SCHOL T R W BUSINESS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4377580-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9BU3 WITZEL SCHOL WITZEL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4353520-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9BU4 DELTA NU SCH DELTA NU ALPHA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4359470-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9BU5 REED SCHOLAR WARREN K.REED SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9BU6 ALCOA SCHOL ALCOA TRANSPORTATION SCHOL 01-4353580-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9BU7 COOP LYB SCH COOPER LYBRAND SCHOLARSHIP 01-4358690-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9BU9 HASLEM SCHOL JANE  JOHN HASLEM SCHOLARSHIP 01-4364550-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9C01 CARETTES SCH CARETTESINC SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C02 CHEMICAL SCH CHEMICAL NY CORP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C03 CAIN SCHOL LILLIAN R. CAIN TRUST SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C04 CHEVERUS SCH CHEVERUS HIGH SCHOOL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C05 CALVERT SCHL CALVERT BD OF EDUC SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C06 CALVERT SCHL CALVERT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C07 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C08 CALVERT SCHL CALVERT CLB UNIV SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C09 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C10 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C11 CALLIS SCHOL HENRY CALLIS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C12 CARLISLE SCH CARLISLE AREA ED ASSN SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C13 LOC 1145 SCH CARPENTER LOCAL 1145 SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C14 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C15 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C16 CAROLINA SCH CAROLINA MISSION CHURCH SCHL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C17 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C18 NAV ANAL SCH CENTER FOR NAVAL ANALYSIS SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C19 C B S SCHOL C B S INC. SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C20 CENTRAL SCHL CENTRAL SCHLR BUREAU SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C21 CHPL HLL SCH CHAPEL HILL PTA SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C22 WOODWARD SCH CHAS WOODWARD HIGH SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
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9C23 CHEESEBROUGH CHEESEBROUGH SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C24 CHRY HLL SCH CHERRY HILL FNDT SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C25 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C26 CHLD FND SCH CHILDRENS HOME FND SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C27 CIVITAN SCHL CIVITAN CLUB DISABLED SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C28 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C29 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C30 CHRCH FRM SC CHURCH FARM SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C31 NAZARENE SCH CHURCH OF NAZARENE SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C32 CIBA SCHOLAR CIBA-GEIGY SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C33 WAKEFLD SCHL CITIZEN OF WAKEFIELD SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C34 CAP SCHOLAR CIVIL AIR PATROL SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C35 SCHOLARSHIP CITIZENS FOR PROGRESS SCHOLARS 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C36 CIVITAN SCHL CIVITAN CLB CHESPEAKE SCHOLARS 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C37 ROCKVLLE SCH CITY OF ROCKVILLE SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C38 CLARK SCHOL CLARK G T E SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C39 CLE SCHL SCH CLEVELAND SCHOL PROG SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C40 COLGATE SCHL COLGATE UNIVERSITY SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C41 COL BOWL SCH COLLEGE BOWL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4358350-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9C42 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C43 COL UNIV SCH COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY SCHOLARSHI 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C44 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C45 MASS SCHOLAR COMMONWEALTH OF MASS SCHOLAR 01-4358580-4635 UM01 GF000295 SC00598 53000
9C46 TEANECK SCHL COMM SCH TEANECK NJ SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C47 CONWAY SCHOL CARLE CONWAY SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C48 CONN SCHOLAR CONNECTICUT STATE SCHOL 01-4358730-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9C49 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C50 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C51 COR CHLD SCH CORNELL CHLDRN TUITION SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C52 COTILLON SCH COTILLION CO MONMOUTH SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C53 COUGHLIN SCH BILL COUGHLIN SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C54 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C55 COWONTON SCH COWONTON METH CHURCH SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C56 CRUTCHER SCH CRUTCHER-HENDLEY SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C57 CRESSKLL SCH CRESSKILL HIGH SCHOOL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C58 BUCK CTY SCH CHRISTIAN CL BUCK CO SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C59 CUTLER SCHL WM  SADIE CUTLER SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C60 GOLDSMITH NANCY GOLDSMITH SCHOL 01-4342720-4639 UM01 GF000414 SC00602 53000
9C61 CMPS SCHOLAR TRJITZINSKY MEM-CMPS 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9C62 CMNS AWARD CMNS AWARD 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9C63 DORF PRIZE ROBERT DORFMAN PRIZE 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9C64 IREAP GRAD IREAP GRAD SUPPLEMENT 01-2932130-4632 UM01 US003047 SC00595 53000
9C65 WASSERT SCH GUY WASSERTZBURG SCHOL 01-4388860-4639 UM01 GF000408 SC00602 53000
9C66 GEM SOCIETY GEM LAP MINERAL SOCIETY 01-4361800-4640 UM01 GF000344 SC00603 53000
9C67 IREAP SCHOLA IREAP GRAD SCHOLARSHIP 01-2932130-4632 UM01 US003047 SC00595 53000
9C68 ARCS FOUND ARCS FOUNDATION AWARD 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9C69 LOCKHD MARTN LOCKHEED MARTIN BOOK SCHOL 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9C70 INTERNATIONL INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE 01-2957752-4634 UM01 US009793 SC00597 53000
9C71 TERRAPIN TEA TERRAPIN TEACHERS SCHL 01-1118150-4631 UM01 US005107 SC00594 53000
9C72 GEOLOGY AWRD GEOLOGY AWARD 01-2931170-4632 UM01 US003001 SC00595 53000
9C73 FIEL CAMP SC FIEL CAMP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4376680-4635 UM01 GF001098 SC00598 53000
9C74 ESSIC AWARD ESSIC TUITION AWARD 01-2932230-4631 UM01 US002078 SC00594 53000
9C75 PHYSICS TUIT PHYSICS TUITION 01-2932340-4631 UM01 US001656 SC00594 53000
9C76 IPST TUITFE IPST TUITION AND FEES 01-2941710-4631 UM01 US000427 SC00594 53000
9C77 RAJ KHERA TS RAJ KHERA TRIPTI SINHA 01-4347970-4639 UM01 GF000461 SC00602 53000
9C78 W MACDONALD WILLIAM MACDONALD SCHOL 01-4351680-4640 UM01 GF000066 SC00603 53000
9C79 T WILLIAMS THELMA WILLIAMS SCHOL 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9C80 BRIN PRIZE BRIN PRIZE DYNAMICAL SYS 01-2932110-4632 UM01 US002076 SC00595 53000
9C81 GREEN SCHL GREEN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4361800-4640 UM01 GF000344 SC00603 53000
9C82 CMPS PROF SC CMPS PROFESSORS SCHOL 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9C83 J Q I J Q I 01-2932050-4632 UM01 US002708 SC00595 53000
9C84 GEOLOGY MEI GEOLOGY MEI 01-2952610-4631 UM01 US001987 SC00594 53000
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9C85 LI AID AWARD LI AID AWARD 01-2392230-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9C86 CISCO SYS CISCO SYSTEMS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4359030-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9C87 CS TUITION COMPUTER SCIENCE TUITION 01-2932490-4632 UM01 US002822 SC00595 53000
9C88 AMSC AWARD AMSC AWARD 01-5244500-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9C89 HUSKAMP SCHO HUSKAMPJEFF  SANDRA SCHOL 01-4343300-4640 UM01 GF001021 SC00603 53000
9C90 CMP SCI TUIT COMPUTER SCIENCE TUITION 01-5292570-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9C91 AFMS SCHOLAR AFMS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4361800-4640 UM01 GF000344 SC00603 53000
9C92 STRSS/EUCLID STRAUSS/EUCLID STIPEND 01-1118610-4632 UM01 US000808 SC00595 53000
9C93 NWC AWARD NWC AWARD 01-5289080-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9C94 TUITPAY CS TUITION PAY-COMPUTER SCIENCE 01-2932040-4632 UM01 US002759 SC00595 53000
9C95 AOSC AWARD AOSC AWARD 01-4317822-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9C96 T32 STI YR4 T32 STIPEND CMPS YEAR 4 01-5205420-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9C97 T32 HLTH INS T32 HEALTH INSURANCE 01-5207070-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9C98 BIPH MEI TUI BIPH MEI TUITION 01-2950080-4632 UM01 US001543 SC00595 53000
9C99 ACS-HACH LND ACS-HACH LAND SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347070-4639 UM01 GF001828 SC00602 53000
9CA1 CARTER SCHOL ARTHUR H CARTER SCHOL/BMGT 01-4341380-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9CA2 NSF UG SCHOL NSF UG SCHOLARSHIP 01-5247980-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CA3 FREIDLIN FRG FREIDLIN AWARD 01-5243550-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9CA4 AOSC UMEI AOSC UMEI 01-5249520-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CA5 T32 STIPEND NIH T-32 STIPEND 01-5207070-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CA6 MAC MTL AWRD MAC FOR MTL AWARD 01-2946540-4631 UM01 US002169 SC00594 53000
9CA7 CMSE SCHOLAR CMSE SCHOLARS 01-2941490-4631 UM01 US002315 SC00594 53000
9CA8 MELNICK AWD MELNICK AWARDS 01-5235190-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CA9 GEOLOGY AWD GEOLOGY AWARD 01-1118500-4631 UM01 US002947 SC00594 53000
9CAA UMIACS AWARD UMIACS STUDENT AWARD 01-1119400-4632 UM01 US002481 SC00595 53000
9CAB AOSC AOSC TUITION SUPPORT 01-5276880-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CAC DAVIS LARRY DAVIS DISSERTATION 01-2932040-4632 UM01 US002759 SC00595 53000
9CAE DR BALAN DR BALAN AWARD 01-5244220-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CAL CALABRESE CALABRESE SCHOLARSHIP 01-2940870-4631 UM01 US001560 SC00594 53000
9CAP PERF ART SCH CREATIVE/PERFORMING ARTS SCH 01-1130550-4631 UM01 US000622 SC00594 53000
9CAS T32 FEES T32 FEES 01-5202650-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CAT JW NUSSBAUM J AND W NUSSBAUM SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344410-4639 UM01 GF000314 SC00602 53000
9CB1 S1-T32 STIPE S1-T32 STIPEND DRIF GAO 01-2931180-4632 UM01 US001603 SC00595 53000
9CB2 MITH STU STI MITH STUDENT STIPEND 01-1112500-4631 UM01 US002114 SC00594 53000
9CB3 DO GOOD DO GOOD INSTITUTE 01-2957876-4634 UM01 US010074 SC00597 53000
9CB4 L-3 UNMANNED L-3 UNMANNED FELLOWSHIP 01-4340001-4640 UM01 GF001641 SC00603 53000
9CB5 HOOVER FNDT J. EDGAR HOOVER FNDT 01-1114920-4632 UM01 US000197 SC00595 53000
9CB6 FIA STU SEED FIA STUDENT SEED AWARD 01-2952240-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9CB7 CHOLIN SCHOL ROGER  JOHN CHOLIN SCHL 01-4391290-4639 UM01 GF001742 SC00602 53000
9CB8 012933070RSO GEOG ANDERSON AWARD 01-1115950-4632 UM01 US002225 SC00595 53000
9CB9 STUDY ABROAD STUDY ABROAD GEOG 01-2953980-4632 UM01 US005235 SC00595 53000
9CBA GROW ACAD PO GROWING ACAD POTEN-ACES 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9CBB BRUCE AMBACH BRUCE AMBACHER 01-4344220-4640 UM01 GF000310 SC00603 53000
9CBC BRIDGING GAP BRIDGING THE GAP 01-4344220-4640 UM01 GF000310 SC00603 53000
9CBD NGUYEN DUONG NGUYEN AND DUONG 01-4391300-4639 UM01 GF001744 SC00602 53000
9CBE BD 16 18 TUI BD 2016-18 TUITION 01-4303611-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9CBF STU IN ARTS STUDENTS IN THE ARTS 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9CBG BD STIPEND BD 2016-18 STIPEND 01-4303611-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9CBH NRT-DESE NRT-DESE 01-5247940-4636 UM01 US000007 SC00599 53000
9CBI SOC REW CIRC SOC REW CIRC-SUTISM ASF 01-4314941-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9CBM BMGT SCHOLAR CBM ALUMNI SCHOLARSHIP-BMGT 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9CD1 C DILLON MEM CONLEY DILLON MEMORIAL SCHOL 01-2945900-4632 UM01 US002120 SC00595 53000
9CD2 BOV GRAD BOV GRAD STUDENT AWARD 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9CD3 AOSC AWARD AOSC AWARD 01-5261422-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CD4 MARTIN M MARTIN MONROE PRIZE 01-2932110-4632 UM01 US002076 SC00595 53000
9CD5 BURGERS PROG BURGERS PROGRAM 01-2949560-4632 UM01 US001450 SC00595 53000
9CD6 SPIRAL SPIRAL PROGRAM -MATH-2 01-5290240-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CD7 TRIVISA FUND TRIVISA'S FUND 01-5238950-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CD8 GOLDMAN GOLDMAN SR SCHOLARSHIP 01-5242520-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CD9 FIELD CAMP FIELD CAMP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4361800-4640 UM01 GF000344 SC00603 53000
9CDA BIOL TEACH BIOL TEACH  RESEARCH AWARD 01-1128030-4631 UM01 US000175 SC00594 53000
9CDB CLARK SCHOL CLARKEUGENIE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4386650-4635 UM01 GF001231 SC00598 53000
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9CDC OSBORN JOHN OSBORN JOHN E. AWARD 01-1118600-4632 UM01 US000520 SC00595 53000
9CDE COSTAR SCHOL COSTAR SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347970-4639 UM01 GF000461 SC00602 53000
9CDF TD CHEN SCH T  D CHEN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347970-4639 UM01 GF000461 SC00602 53000
9CDG GANNON PORTL GANNON PORTAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347970-4639 UM01 GF000461 SC00602 53000
9CDH GANNON ENTER GANNON ENTERING SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347970-4639 UM01 GF000461 SC00602 53000
9CDI RICH JP RICH JP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4389850-4639 UM01 GF000210 SC00602 53000
9CDJ JARVIS B JARVIS BRUCE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4389840-4639 UM01 GF000538 SC00602 53000
9CDK NESSF PROG NESSF PROGRAM 01-5266580-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CDL CTR NAMO AWD CENTER FOR NAMO AWARD 01-2932050-4632 UM01 US002708 SC00595 53000
9CDM BLOOM MEM SC BLOOM MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344620-4639 UM01 GF000339 SC00602 53000
9CDN EISNER SCHOL EISNER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347970-4639 UM01 GF000461 SC00602 53000
9CDP SIMONDSWB SIMONDSWILLARD  BERTHA 01-4344630-4639 UM01 GF000861 SC00602 53000
9CDQ TUI-CUMMINGS TUITION-CUMMINGS 01-2932790-4631 UM01 US001840 SC00594 53000
9CDR DR ZHANG AWD DR ZHANG AWARD 01-5277440-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CDS LACHTMAN AWD LACHTMANMARK GRAD AWARD 01-4342860-4639 UM01 GF000023 SC00602 53000
9CDT HHMI SUPPL HHMI SUPPLEMENT AWARD 01-4326330-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9CDU MARGETIS AWD MARGETIS AWARD 01-5245080-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CDV LASKOWSKI LASKOWSKI'S AWARD 01-5241080-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CDW W P ROWE AWD W. PRESCOTT ROWE AWARD 01-2931180-4632 UM01 US001603 SC00595 53000
9CDX AZIZ OSBORN AZIZ OZBORN MATH 01-2932110-4632 UM01 US002076 SC00595 53000
9CDY GEOLOGY TUIT GEOLOGY TUITION 01-5264730-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CDZ BENEDETTO'S BENEDETTO'S FUND 01-4334190-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9CE1 CHEM ENG ACC CHEMICAL ENG STATE ACCT 01-1122400-4631 UM01 US000838 SC00594 53000
9CE2 RUBLOFF SCH RUBLOFF SCHOLARSHIP 01-4337340-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9CE3 BIOLOGY FUND BIOLOGY MATCH FUND 01-1128000-4631 UM01 US000330 SC00594 53000
9CE4 3 MINUTE 3 MINUTE THESIS AWARD 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9CE5 CRESST CRESST SCHOLARSHIP 01-5262680-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CE6 KONTNER SCHO KONTNER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349480-4635 UM01 GF000487 SC00598 53000
9CE7 BRINKLEY SCH BRINKELY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341430-4640 UM01 GF000237 SC00603 53000
9CE8 FIG LEAF SCH FIG LEAF SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347970-4639 UM01 GF000461 SC00602 53000
9CE9 GEOLOGY AWD GEOLOGY AWARD 01-5293892-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CEA BISI TUI AWD BISI TUITION AWARD 01-1127120-4632 UM01 US002726 SC00595 53000
9CEB LAFFER SCH LAFFER SCHOLARSHIP 01-2931180-4634 UM01 US001603 SC00597 53000
9CEC KALNAY AOSC KALNAY AOSC AWARD 01-5266300-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CED ENTM AWD ENTM AWARD 01-2931150-4631 UM01 US002702 SC00594 53000
9CEE GAO SP12 TUI GAO SP'12 TUITION 01-5233330-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CEF FALLENM TUI FALLENMARGARET TUITION ACCNT 01-4302040-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9CEG START UP PRJ START UP PROJECT PRIZE 01-4343300-4640 UM01 GF001021 SC00603 53000
9CEH CAREER LAU CAREER LAUNCH AWARD 01-2953031-4631 UM01 US006657 SC00594 53000
9CEI DAN SHANKS DAN SHANKS AWARD 01-4349560-4635 UM01 GF000329 SC00598 53000
9CEJ BALAN AWARD DR BALAN'S AWARD 01-5243590-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CEK GEOLOGY TUIT GEOLOGY TUITION AWARD 01-2947780-4631 UM01 US001441 SC00594 53000
9CEL CELL BIO MOL CELL BIO MOLECULAR TUITION FEE 01-2948830-4631 UM01 US001210 SC00594 53000
9CEM PALANTIR TEC PALANTIN TECH SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347970-4639 UM01 GF000461 SC00602 53000
9CEN MONROEMARTIN MONROE MARTIN UG RES 01-2945520-4631 UM01 US002763 SC00594 53000
9CEP BRIN AWARD EUGENIA BRIN STUDENT AWARD 01-2932120-4632 UM01 US002853 SC00595 53000
9CEQ CZAJA AWARD CZAJA AWARD 01-5291870-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CER BISI UMEI BISI UMEI COURSE 01-1127120-4632 UM01 US002726 SC00595 53000
9CES ASTRONOMY ASTRONOMY TUITION  FEES 01-2932160-4632 UM01 US002854 SC00595 53000
9CET KORALOV STIP KORALOV STIPEND 01-5241540-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CEU A REISSE SCH ANDREW REISSE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347970-4639 UM01 GF000461 SC00602 53000
9CEV HETTIARACHCH HETTIARACHCHI G SS TUITION 01-5204650-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CEW LIPELLA LIPELLA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4391190-4639 UM01 GF001832 SC00602 53000
9CEX ST HELEN NSF SAINT HELEN NSF FAGAN 01-5240440-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CEY ORP PAYNTER ORP PAYNTER 01-4314710-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9CEZ EXP TRAIL EXPLORATION TRAIL AWARD 01-2953031-4631 UM01 US006657 SC00594 53000
9CF1 APPIAN SCHOL APPIAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347970-4639 UM01 GF000461 SC00602 53000
9CF2 MANTECH CYBR MANTECH CYBER SCHOLARSHIP 01-2936290-4631 UM01 US003197 SC00594 53000
9CF3 DANTE SCHO DNATE SCHOARSHIP 01-4347970-4639 UM01 GF000461 SC00602 53000
9CF4 BOOZ ALLEN BOOZ ALLEN AHMILTON SCHOLARSHP 01-4347970-4639 UM01 GF000461 SC00602 53000
9CF5 DIRECTORS RS DIRECTORS RESEARCH 01-2948250-4631 UM01 US003264 SC00594 53000
9CF6 NCI AWARD NCI AWARD 01-2932130-4632 UM01 US003047 SC00595 53000
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9CF7 STEIN TUIT STEIN TUTION 01-5201230-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CF8 GIST AWARD GIST AWARD 01-2932050-4632 UM01 US002708 SC00595 53000
9CF9 COST SHR T32 COST SHARE FOR T32 GRANT 01-2202650-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9CFA GS CHRISTIAN GS CHRSITIAN AWARD 01-4357670-4640 UM01 GF000292 SC00603 53000
9CFB NING ZENG AOSC NING ZENG AWARD 01-5276910-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CFC GERSCH EPOXI GERSCH EPOXI 01-5267950-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CFD AOSC AWD AOSC PICKERING AWARD 01-5236590-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CFE NOCHETTO NOCHETTOS AWARD 01-5242820-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CFF REU MATH REU PROGRAM MATH 01-5242210-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CFG AOSC AWARD AOSC AWARD 01-2932120-4632 UM01 US002853 SC00595 53000
9CFH UMIACS-IT UMIACS-IT TUITION 01-1119400-4632 UM01 US002481 SC00595 53000
9CFJ PHYSICS SCHL PHYSICS SCHOLARSHIP 01-1119000-4632 UM01 US002277 SC00595 53000
9CFK REEHL SCHL SARA REEHL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347970-4639 UM01 GF000461 SC00602 53000
9CFL MEI PHYSICS MEI PHYSICS 01-2932050-4632 UM01 US002708 SC00595 53000
9CFM CHANG GRANT DRIF CHANG GRANT 01-2931180-4632 UM01 US001603 SC00595 53000
9CFN FALLEN SCHL MARGARET FALLEN GRANT 01-5204860-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9CFP WYLIE DEAN SUPPORT WYLIE DEAN RECIPIENT 01-1128200-4632 UM01 US002836 SC00595 53000
9CFQ S-STEM SCHL S-STEM SCHOLARSHIP 01-5239722-4635 UM01 GR012409 SC00598 53000
9CFR COMP SCIENCE COMPUTER SCIENCE TUITION 01-5242570-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CFS AOSC TUITION AOSC TUITION 01-2956713-4631 UM01 US005724 SC00594 53000
9CFT CRAWFORD SCH BRIAN CRAWFORD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4357670-4640 UM01 GF000292 SC00603 53000
9CH0 LEIDY SCHL LEIDY CHEMICAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4366060-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CH1 BATTISTA R BATTISTA ROBERT AWARD 01-4357670-4640 UM01 GF000292 SC00603 53000
9CH2 CHAPEL VALLY CHAPEL VALLEY 01-4357790-4635 UM01 GF000628 SC00598 53000
9CH3 CHESSIE SYS CHESSIE SYSTEM-PUBLIC AF 01-4357810-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CHA PRESIDNT SCH PRESIDENTS SCHOLARSHIP 01-1130580-4631 UM01 US000148 SC00594 53000
9CHB PRES SCHOLAR PRESIDENT SCHOLARSHIP 01-1130580-4631 UM01 US000148 SC00594 53000
9CHC PRES OUT 8K PRESIDENT OUT 8000 TUITION INC 01-1130580-4631 UM01 US000148 SC00594 53000
9CHE CHERRY SCHOL MICHAEL L. CHERRY MEMORIAL SCH 01-4357690-4635 UM01 GF001135 SC00598 53000
9CHR MEYER BRENT MEYER BRENT R MEMORIAL 01-4357800-4639 UM01 GF000293 SC00602 53000
9CHS CHESPK PR SR CHESPEAKE PROF SERVICE 01-4357780-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CL1 WILSON H W WILSON H W 01-4350420-4634 UM01 GF000195 SC00597 53000
9CL2 INFOR AWARD INFO AWARD PROGRAM 01-4350420-4634 UM01 GF000195 SC00597 53000
9CL3 FRANK BURKE FRANK BURKE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344220-4640 UM01 GF000310 SC00603 53000
9CL4 MYRA WILSON MYRA WILSON SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344220-4640 UM01 GF000310 SC00603 53000
9CL5 LSSI SCHOLAR LSSI SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344220-4640 UM01 GF000310 SC00603 53000
9CL6 GATES GRANT GATES FOUNDATION GRANT 01-4350420-4634 UM01 GF000195 SC00597 53000
9CL7 ISCHL ALUM S ISCHOOL ALUM SCHOLARSHIP 01-4375880-4639 UM01 GF000733 SC00602 53000
9CL8 IMLS UMCP/DC IMLS UMCP/DCPS SCHOL 01-5297180-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9CL9 MOBILITY AWD MOBILITY AWARD 01-2954090-4631 UM01 US001069 SC00594 53000
9CLA IMLS INFO IMLS INFO  DIVERSE POP 01-5296760-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CLP BUNDY M SCHO BUNDYM.L.SCHOLARSSHIP 01-4344220-4640 UM01 GF000310 SC00603 53000
9CMP CSC CORP SCH COMP SCS CORP BMGT 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9CNT JPSM TUITION JPSM TUITION FUNDING 01-2957800-4634 UM01 US009758 SC00597 53000
9COC COCURR SCHOL CO-CURRICULAR SCHOLARSHIP 01-1132600-4631 UM01 US002325 SC00594 53000
9COL W COLE FELL COLE WILLIAM P III FELLOWSHIP 01-4358340-4635 UM01 GF000294 SC00598 53000
9COM COMSAT SCHOL COMSAT CORPORATE SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9COP CSC SCHOL COMPUTER SCIENCES CORP SCHOL 01-4359040-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9COQ CONRADTS SC TS CONRAD SCHOL-THEATER 01-4359050-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9COR CORY SCHOL ERNEST CORY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385240-4639 UM01 GF000166 SC00602 53000
9COT CSC SCHOL COMPUTER SCIENCE COPR SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9COU GUTHRIE J GUTHRIEJ MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385980-4635 UM01 GF000299 SC00598 53000
9CP1 MCEWEN FUND MCEWEN FUND LI LUCILLE 01-4386720-4634 UM01 GF000593 SC00597 53000
9CP2 CP SCHOLARS CP SCHOLARS TRI STATE 01-1132600-4631 UM01 US002325 SC00594 53000
9CPJ RONA BALSER RONA BALSER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9CPK DO GOOD DO GOOD MINI-GRANTS 01-2957878-4634 UM01 US010150 SC00597 53000
9CPL M-CUBATOR M-CUBATOR AWARD 01-1113370-4632 UM01 US000442 SC00595 53000
9CPM J MULLAN PRO J MULLAN PROFESSORSHIP 01-2946480-4632 UM01 US002168 SC00595 53000
9CPN INFO FUND INFO FUND 01-1126060-4632 UM01 US000318 SC00595 53000
9CPO ECE TUITION ECEC TUITION 01-2953810-4632 UM01 US005187 SC00595 53000
9CPP DGSAC1617 DGSAC1617 01-1115700-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9CPQ SCHOENBERGER JOHN G SCHOENBERGER 01-4391330-4639 UM01 GF001594 SC00602 53000

UMD / SFSC / TCODE DICTIONARY WD-T0011-1/8/2026 55 of 158



9CPR R HENCHE MEM ROBERT HENCHE MEMORIAL 01-4362760-4639 UM01 GF000683 SC00602 53000
9CPS SCHLOTTHOBER WILLIAM SCHLOTTHOBER JR 01-4391340-4639 UM01 GF001729 SC00602 53000
9CPT SCRIVENER FRANK P SCRIVENER 01-4391180-4639 UM01 GF001704 SC00602 53000
9CPU ECE TUITION ECE TUITION 01-5246010-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CPV JOUR PRES JOUR PRESIDENT'S SCHL 01-1131980-4631 UM01 US007074 SC00594 53000
9CPW BSOS STU EMF BSOS STUDENT EMERGENCY F 01-4347160-4635 UM01 GF001779 SC00598 53000
9CPX CIV TRAV STI CIVICUS TRAVEL STIPEND 01-4348710-4639 UM01 GF000749 SC00602 53000
9CPY PER ART FUND PERFORMING ARTS FUND 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9CPZ IMLS-CONNECT IMLS-CONNECTED LEARNING 01-4335650-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9CQ1 SCHOLARS SCHOLARS OPERATING ACT 01-1132600-4631 UM01 US002325 SC00594 53000
9CQ2 BERLIN MARTHA  IRA BERLIN LEGACY 01-1132600-4631 UM01 US002325 SC00594 53000
9CR1 NGUYENDUONG NGUYENDUONG IN BUSINESS 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9CR2 KORNBLATT DAVID KORNBLATT ENDOWED 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9CR3 ISCHOOL MLIS ISCHOOL MLIS 01-5292221-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CR4 HEC BENCH HEC BENCH FEE-NOREEN 01-4319161-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9CR5 IAA ENHANCE IAA ENHANCEMENT FUND 01-2931130-4631 UM01 US002974 SC00594 53000
9CR6 GS ALL-STARS GS ALL-STAR FELLOWSHIP 01-1137380-4632 UM01 US004914 SC00595 53000
9CR7 POSTDOC TRAV POSTDOCTORAL TRAVEL PROG 01-1137670-4632 UM01 US005775 SC00595 53000
9CR8 START CRED 3 START CREDIT YEAR 3 01-5291531-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CR9 RELENTLESS RELENTLESS GLOBAL LEARN 01-1117100-4631 UM01 US000058 SC00594 53000
9CRD MASTERS LEAD MASTERS LEADERSHIP PROGRAM 01-4342250-4635 UM01 GF000187 SC00598 53000
9CRE CREW SCHOL VAN CREW JR. SCHOLARSHIP 01-4359130-4639 UM01 GF000316 SC00602 53000
9CRW L+B CREWE EN L+B CREWE ENDOW-ARCH 01-4359090-4635 UM01 GF000645 SC00598 53000
9CS0 C.LEWIS SCHL C.LEWIS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347970-4639 UM01 GF000461 SC00602 53000
9CS1 QUEST SCHOL QUEST SYSTEMS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4373700-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CS2 AOSC AWARD AOSC AWARD 01-5238482-4635 UM01 GR009887 SC00598 53000
9CS3 MEI COURSE MEI COURSE 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9CS4 OUTSTND GRAD OUTSTANDING PER GRAD SENIOR 01-4371910-4639 UM01 GF000213 SC00602 53000
9CS5 ACAD ACH 1YR ACAD ACHIEV FIRST YEAR GRAD 01-4353030-4639 UM01 GF000605 SC00602 53000
9CS6 OUTSTND TCH OUTSTANDING TEACHING ASSISTANT 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9CS7 HERREID SCI HERREID SCIENCE FELLOWSHIP 01-4351680-4640 UM01 GF000066 SC00603 53000
9CS8 BIOMED BIOMED RESEARCH  EDUCATION 01-4342190-4640 UM01 GF000521 SC00603 53000
9CS9 TEACH EXCELL TEACHING EXCELLENCE - ASTRONOM 01-4344380-4635 UM01 GF001174 SC00598 53000
9CT1 FLEMING SCHL FLEMING SCHOLARSHIP 01-4386750-4635 UM01 GF001052 SC00598 53000
9CT2 AMP ALL MIN AMP ALLIANCE FOR MINORITY 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9CT3 CMNS ALUMNI CMNS ALUMNI ASSOC AWARD 01-4340440-4639 UM01 GF000219 SC00602 53000
9CT4 MCNESBY MCNESBY GRADUATE FELLOWS 01-4357670-4640 UM01 GF000292 SC00603 53000
9CT5 CPIC SCHL CPIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347970-4639 UM01 GF000461 SC00602 53000
9CT6 EDS SUCCESS EDS VISION OF SUCCESS 01-4340410-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CT7 CMSC TUITION CMSC TUITION 01-2953031-4634 UM01 US006657 SC00597 53000
9CT8 SNITCH SCHL SNITCH SCHOLARSHIP 01-4358400-4635 UM01 GF000630 SC00598 53000
9CT9 WANG JOHN CL WANG JOHN CL AWARD ACAD EXCELL 01-1119300-4631 UM01 US002479 SC00594 53000
9CTA TA EXCELLENC TA EXCELLENCE AWARD 01-4344870-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CTB KENDALL CLIF KENDALL CLIFFORD  CAMILLECMPS 01-4362330-4639 UM01 GF000682 SC00602 53000
9CTC CMPS PROFESS CMPS PROFESSOR FUND 01-4360860-4635 UM01 GF000650 SC00598 53000
9CTD SPOT GRAD RE SPOTLIGHT ON GRADUATE RESEARCH 01-4342860-4639 UM01 GF000023 SC00602 53000
9CTE BARDASIS ANGELO BARDASIS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4342910-4639 UM01 GF000445 SC00602 53000
9CTF MARIONJ.B. MARIONJERRY B AWARD 01-4351680-4640 UM01 GF000066 SC00603 53000
9CTG MYERSRALPH MYERSRALPH TEACHING AWARD 01-4351680-4640 UM01 GF000066 SC00603 53000
9CTH S SAMPSON AW S SAMPSON STAFF AWARD 01-4351680-4640 UM01 GF000066 SC00603 53000
9CTI ISKRAUT FUND ISKRAUT FUND CLASSICAL 01-4385570-4635 UM01 GF000033 SC00598 53000
9CTJ KAPO BARWICK KAPO-BARWICK PHYSICS FUND 01-4351680-4640 UM01 GF000066 SC00603 53000
9CTK OUTSTAND AWA OUTSTANDING FACULTY AWARD 01-4351680-4640 UM01 GF000066 SC00603 53000
9CTL PHYSICS SC A PHYSICS SCHOLARSHIP AWARD 01-4351680-4640 UM01 GF000066 SC00603 53000
9CTM DR R DAVIS A DR RUTH DAVID FELLOWSHIP FUND 01-4351680-4640 UM01 GF000066 SC00603 53000
9CTN INTRDIS FUND INTERDISCIPLINARY FUND 01-4351680-4640 UM01 GF000066 SC00603 53000
9CTP SNOW GEO FUN SNOW GEORGE A MEMORIAL FUND 01-4351680-4640 UM01 GF000066 SC00603 53000
9CTQ JORDAN SCHL RICK JORDAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-2932120-4632 UM01 US002853 SC00595 53000
9CTR CMNS UG SCHO CMNS UNDERGRAD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4348120-4639 UM01 GF000694 SC00602 53000
9CTS SEC EDU MATH SECONDARY EDUCATION MATHEMATIC 01-4379720-4639 UM01 GF000545 SC00602 53000
9CTT AZIZ MATH SC AZIZ MATHEMATICS SCHOLAR 01-4379730-4634 UM01 GF000201 SC00597 53000
9CTU CD MALTER SC C D MALTER MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHP 01-4379890-4639 UM01 GF000614 SC00602 53000

UMD / SFSC / TCODE DICTIONARY WD-T0011-1/8/2026 56 of 158



9CTV HSIN CHU SCH HSIN CHU SCHOLARSHIP 01-4388750-4639 UM01 GF001016 SC00602 53000
9CTW MD SPACE SCH MD SPACE GRANT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9CTX LANDSBERG SC LANDSBERG H E SCHOLARSHIP 01-2932120-4632 UM01 US002853 SC00595 53000
9CTY VERIZON SCHO VERIZON SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347780-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9CTZ CS CHAIR'S CS CHAIR'S FELLOWSHIP 01-1118300-4631 UM01 US000761 SC00594 53000
9CU1 CLASSICS ENH CLASSICS ENHANCEMENT FUND 01-1111960-4631 UM01 US002782 SC00594 53000
9CU2 KRUGLANSK KRUGLANSK DUP FELLOWSHIP 01-1115410-4632 UM01 US000261 SC00595 53000
9CU3 CDP ADDITNL CDP ADDITIONAL AWARD 01-2949910-4631 UM01 US001431 SC00594 53000
9CU4 USJ SCHOLAR USJ SCHOLARSHIP 01-4376700-4633 UM01 GF000755 SC00596 53000
9CU5 HARPER ODK HARPER ODK SCHOLARSHIP 01-4371690-4633 UM01 GF000699 SC00596 53000
9CU6 J MAY YR2 J MAY FELLOWSHIP-YR2 01-5200112-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CU7 MGM NAT VET MGM NTIONAL HARBOR VET 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9CU8 CRED CDP YR3 CRED CDP YEAR3 01-5291531-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CU9 AGI2C AGI2C 01-2941500-4631 UM01 US000423 SC00594 53000
9CUA MONROE MARTI MONROE MARTIN PRIZE 01-4386070-4634 UM01 GF001167 SC00597 53000
9CUB CAPITAL1 CSC CAPITAL ONE COMPUTER SCIENCE 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9CUC CAPITAL1 MAT CAPITAL ONE MATHEMATICS 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9CUD ICE CUBE SCH ICE CUBE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4351680-4640 UM01 GF000066 SC00603 53000
9CUE SURA FELLOWS SURA FELLOWSHIP 01-4351680-4640 UM01 GF000066 SC00603 53000
9CUF MEES POSTER MEES POSTER AWARD 01-1128800-4632 UM01 US000565 SC00595 53000
9CUG HPAO FEE HPAO FEE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344630-4639 UM01 GF000861 SC00602 53000
9CUH KENDALL SCHO KENDALL UNDERGRADUATE SCHOLARS 01-4340430-4639 UM01 GF000072 SC00602 53000
9CUI CSP SCHOLARS CSP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9CUJ BRIN CH FUND BRIN CHAIR FUND 01-4388690-4639 UM01 GF000766 SC00602 53000
9CUK SWEET SCHOLA SWEET SCHOLARSHIP 01-4388730-4635 UM01 GF000767 SC00598 53000
9CUL GOLDBERG SCH GOLDBERG SCHOLARSHIP 01-4388740-4639 UM01 GF000383 SC00602 53000
9CUM HERTZ FOUNDA HERTZ FOUNDATION 01-4351680-4640 UM01 GF000066 SC00603 53000
9CUN ACADMC EXCEL ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE AWARD 01-1118610-4632 UM01 US000808 SC00595 53000
9CUP INTL STUD INTL STUDENT FEE 01-1118300-4631 UM01 US000761 SC00594 53000
9CUQ MEI MATH MEI COURSE MATH 01-1118610-4632 UM01 US000808 SC00595 53000
9CUR ESSIC AWARD ESSIC AWARD 01-2932230-4631 UM01 US002078 SC00594 53000
9CUS ESSIC 1 TUIT ESSIC 1 TUITION AND FEES 01-5243750-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9CUT ESSIC 2 TUIT ESSIC 2 TUITION AND FEES 01-5252082-4635 UM01 GR007142 SC00598 53000
9CUU MATH MEI MATH MEI COURSE 01-1118610-4632 UM01 US000808 SC00595 53000
9CUV HELFAND SCHO HELFAND J SCHOLARSHIP 01-4351680-4640 UM01 GF000066 SC00603 53000
9CUW CMNS SCH CMNS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9CUX SREENI REMIS SREENI TUITION REMISSION 01-2932130-4632 UM01 US003047 SC00595 53000
9CUY SPOTLHT COMP SPOTLIGHT POSTER COMPETITION 01-4388740-4639 UM01 GF000383 SC00602 53000
9CUZ MATH TUIT MATH SPIRAL TUITION 01-5244110-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9CVA BRIAN LYONS BRIAN LYONS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347970-4639 UM01 GF000461 SC00602 53000
9CVB MATH PROCTOR MATH PROCTOR 01-1118610-4632 UM01 US000808 SC00595 53000
9CVC PATHWAY PHY PATHWAY TO PHYSICS PHD 01-2957930-4634 UM01 US010195 SC00597 53000
9CVD STUD SUP AST STUDENT SUPPLEMENT ASTRONOMY 01-2932660-4632 UM01 US002826 SC00595 53000
9CVE SPOTLT COMPT SPOTLIGHT COMPETETIONS 01-4386070-4634 UM01 GF001167 SC00597 53000
9CVF FORNI AWARD FORNI AWARD 01-5230230-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CVG SPIRAL PRGM SPIRAL PROGRAM 01-5233070-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CVH SUMR TUI ACS SUMMER TUITION ADV COMP STUDY 01-2945270-4631 UM01 US002979 SC00594 53000
9CVI RAMACHANDRAN RAMACHANDRAN FUND 01-5246990-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9CVJ GREEN SCHLR GREEN CHLR ENVIRONMENT SCIENCE 01-1118500-4631 UM01 US002947 SC00594 53000
9CVK MATH SCHOL MATH SCHOLARSHIP 01-2932110-4632 UM01 US002076 SC00595 53000
9CVL DOLGOPYAT FN DOLGOPYAT'S FUND 01-5247130-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9CVM CS MEI COURS CS MEI COURSE 01-2932490-4632 UM01 US002822 SC00595 53000
9CVN NRL STUD AWD NRL STUDENT AWARD 01-5286270-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CVQ PHYSICS PALS PHYSICS PALS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4351680-4640 UM01 GF000066 SC00603 53000
9CVR NCMR SCHOL NCMR SCHOLARSHIP 01-5233970-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CVS NCAS TUITION NCAS TUITION  STIPEND 01-4330762-4634 UM01 GR006615 SC00597 53000
9CVT CS SCH COMPUTER SCI SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347970-4634 UM01 GF000461 SC00597 53000
9CVU SR THESIS AW SENIOR THESIS AWARD 01-4361800-4640 UM01 GF000344 SC00603 53000
9CVV IAPWS YNG SC IAPWS YOUNG SCIENTIST 01-4322130-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9CVW AOSC TUITION AOSC TUITION 01-5276372-4635 UM01 GR010884 SC00598 53000
9CVX NRL PGM ASST NRL PROGRAM ASSISTANCE 01-5288150-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9CVY AOSC TUITION AOSC TUITION 01-5262282-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
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9CVZ LOCKHEED AST LOCKHEED MARTIN ASSISTANTSHIP 01-4347970-4639 UM01 GF000461 SC00602 53000
9CW1 OUTSTA GR TA OUTSTANDING GRADUATE TA 01-4388960-4635 UM01 GF001066 SC00598 53000
9CW2 CYBER SECUR CYBER SECURITY CASE STUD 01-2932040-4632 UM01 US002759 SC00595 53000
9CW3 TANNENBAUM TANNENBAUM PRIZE AWARD 01-2932120-4632 UM01 US002853 SC00595 53000
9CW4 NANCY LAW NANCY LAW FUND 01-4342650-4639 UM01 GF000949 SC00602 53000
9CW5 SUSTAIN DES SUSTAINABLE DESIGN 01-4362280-4640 UM01 GF000868 SC00603 53000
9CW6 PHRMA FOUNDA PHRMA FOUNDATION 01-4310162-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9CW7 BARCH SCHOL RUSSELL S BARCH SCHOLAR 01-4391360-4639 UM01 GF001618 SC00602 53000
9CW8 NOW A TERP NOW A TERP 01-1130530-4631 UM01 US000980 SC00594 53000
9CW9 TLPL NWP MC TLPL NWP MC 01-4315491-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9CWA ELLMATH ELLMATH 01-4303751-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9CWB RAWLINGS RAWLINGS ED ASSISTANCE GRANT 01-4308501-4637 UM01 US009323 SC00600 53000
9CWC GA GRANT GUARANTEED ACCESS GRANT 01-4308509-4637 UM01 US009331 SC00600 53000
9CWD CONROY AWARD EDWARD CONROY AWARD 01-4308505-4637 UM01 US009327 SC00600 53000
9CWE PT GRANT PART TIME STATE GRANT 01-4308504-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9CWF CAMPUS EA CAMPUS BASED EDUCATIONAL GRANT 01-4308508-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9CWG VAIC VETERANS OF AFGHANISTAN  IRAQ 01-4308507-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9CWH WORKFORCE WORKFORCE SHORTAGE GRANT 01-4308506-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9CWI SENATORIAL SENATORIAL 01-4308503-4637 UM01 US009325 SC00600 53000
9CWJ DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308502-4637 UM01 US009324 SC00600 53000
9CWK RILEY SCHL RILEY FIREFIGHTER SCHL 01-4308511-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9CWL 2+2 TRANSFER 2+2 TRANSFER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308512-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9CWM PELL GRANT PELL GRANT 01-5228740-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CWN SEOG GRANT SEOG GRANT 01-5228750-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CWO PB WARNER PHILIP  BETTY WARNER 01-4361990-4640 UM01 GF000680 SC00603 53000
9CWP TEACH GRANT TEACH GRANT 01-5228780-4635 UM01 GR012187 SC00598 53000
9CWQ GEOG OUTSTAN GEOG OUTSANDING GRA 01-2933070-4632 UM01 US003119 SC00595 53000
9CWR GEOG UG RES GEOG UG RESEARCH PAPER 01-2933070-4632 UM01 US003119 SC00595 53000
9CWS BMGT SNIDER BMGT SNIDER CENTER 51161 01-2808070-4632 UM01 US004106 SC00595 53000
9CWT BMGT SNIDER2 BMGT SNIDER CENTER 51162 01-2808070-4632 UM01 US004106 SC00595 53000
9CWU FIRE PEER FIRE PEER MENTOR AWARD 01-1137760-4631 UM01 US005025 SC00594 53000
9CWV GEOG UG PRES GEOG UG PRESENTATION 01-1115100-4632 UM01 US000200 SC00595 53000
9CWW GEOG OUTSTAN GEOG OUTSTANDING MPS 01-2957329-4632 UM01 US006349 SC00595 53000
9CWX SAM SCHWARM SAMUEL SCHWARM 01-5272040-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CWY N GRUMM COMP NORTHROP GRUMMAN COMPET 01-4340011-4639 UM01 GF001803 SC00602 53000
9CWZ SIG PSI ZETA SIGMA PSI ZETA SCHOLARS 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9CX7 K  J ULMAN K  J ULMAN FAMILY ENDOW 01-2945900-4632 UM01 US002120 SC00595 53000
9CXA TLPL NWP 17 TLPL NWP MHEC 2017 01-4303721-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9CXB ARCH PROGRAM ARCHITECTURE PROGRAM 01-4362280-4640 UM01 GF000868 SC00603 53000
9CXC BALL SUPPLEM BALL SUPPLEMENT 01-2955090-4632 UM01 US004916 SC00595 53000
9CXD CHEM-GA TUIT CHEM-GAANN TUITION  FEE 01-2221080-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9CXE CHEM-G FELL CHEM-GAANN FELLOWSHIP 01-2221080-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9CXF CHEM-G HEALT CHEM-GAANN HEALTH INS 01-2221080-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9CXG KEKST ENDOW KEKST ENDOWED PROGRAM 01-4347140-4635 UM01 GF001765 SC00598 53000
9CXH SIG NU SCHOL SIGMA NU SCHOLARSHIP 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9CXI MOHAN SEKHRI MAN MOHAN SEKHRI 01-4391370-4639 UM01 GF001725 SC00602 53000
9CXJ UMIACS AWARD UMIACS STUDENT AWARD 01-2932180-4632 UM01 US001652 SC00595 53000
9CXK INTRADE INTRADE 01-4391390-4635 UM01 GF001657 SC00598 53000
9CXL FIRE SUMMER FIRE SUMMER SCHOLARS 01-1137760-4631 UM01 US005025 SC00594 53000
9CXM MOQUIN SCH MOQUIN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347705-4639 UM01 GF001732 SC00602 53000
9CXN LEAD PR BUS LEAD PROGRAM BUSINESS 01-1116410-4632 UM01 US000972 SC00595 53000
9CXO CD THOMPSON CRAIG  DEBORAH THOMPSON 01-4391400-4635 UM01 GF001653 SC00598 53000
9CXP A ANDERSON AMEL ANDERSON LEGACY 01-4391420-4639 UM01 GF001736 SC00602 53000
9CXQ TIKEKAR GRNT DR KIKEKAR GRANT 01-5257630-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9CXR CEBH23 TRAIN CEBH23 TRAINING GRANT 01-5200202-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CXS CEBH23 TUIT CEBH23 TUITION/FEES 01-5200212-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CXT AE PAYLOAD AE PAYLOAD PROGRAM SCHOL 01-4344170-4640 UM01 GF000639 SC00603 53000
9CXU MBA ASSOC MBA ASSOCIATION 01-9990090-4634 UM01 US003583 SC00597 53000
9CXV TLPL DCPS TLPL DCPS III 01-4311452-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9CXW ACES LEIDOS ACES LEIDOS SCHOLARSHIPS 01-1132890-4631 UM01 US002378 SC00594 53000
9CXX MARSELIS MARSELIS NASA 01-5260282-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CXY M7-T32 DELTA M7-T32 DELTA UMCP 01-2207000-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
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9CXZ M7-T32 HLTH M7-T32 HEALTH 01-5200092-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CY1 M7-T32 STIP M7-T32 STIPEND NIH 01-5200092-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CY2 M7-T32 TUIT M7-T32 TUITION 01-5200102-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CY3 S2-T32 DELTA S2-T32 DELTA UMCP 01-2207100-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9CY4 S2-T32 STIP S2-T32 NIH STIPEND 01-5200122-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CY5 S2-T32 TUITI S2-T32 TUITION NIH 01-5200132-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CY6 S2-T32 H INS S2-T32 HEALTH INS 01-5200122-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CY7 K  J ULMAN K  J ULMAN FAMILY ENDOW 01-2945900-4632 UM01 US002120 SC00595 53000
9CY8 FISHLINGER FISHLINGER STUDENT OPPOR 01-2945900-4632 UM01 US002120 SC00595 53000
9CY9 FISHLINGER FISHLINGER ENDOWED SCHOL 01-2945900-4632 UM01 US002120 SC00595 53000
9CYA T32 TRAINING T32 TRAINING MOCB 01-5200312-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CYB T32 TRAIN TU T32 TRAINING TUITION 01-5200322-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CYC LONG NGUYEN LONG NGUYEN KIMMY DUONG 01-4391460-4639 UM01 GF001621 SC00602 53000
9CYD V CHOUDHURY V CHOUDHURY SCHOLAR 01-4363590-4635 UM01 GF000996 SC00598 53000
9CYE EISEN UNPAID EISEN UNPAID INTERNSHIP 01-1161500-4600 UM01 US000508 SC00394 53000
9CYF CLARK DOCT CLARK DOCTORAL FELLOW 01-1122031-4632 UM01 US005926 SC00595 53000
9CYG BARATH-RWJF BARATH-RWJF 01-4312082-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9CYH EDWARD BYRD EDWARD BYRD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4391310-4639 UM01 GF001684 SC00602 53000
9CYI CHIN SCHL CHIN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4348690-4633 UM01 GF000466 SC00596 53000
9CYJ RANDY BADEN RANDY BADEN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347970-4639 UM01 GF000461 SC00602 53000
9CYK JET SUMMER JET SUMMER PATHWAYS 01-4344170-4640 UM01 GF000639 SC00603 53000
9CYL NIH NRSA NIH NRSA-(BORRELLA.) 01-5200482-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CYM YOUNGER SCHL JOHN E. YOUNGER SCHOLARS 01-4344170-4640 UM01 GF000639 SC00603 53000
9CYN GESSOW FELL GESSOW FELLOWSHIP 01-4344170-4640 UM01 GF000639 SC00603 53000
9CYO ESSIC ESSIC STIPEND AND TUITION 01-5235332-4635 UM01 GR006682 SC00598 53000
9CYP SSPI SSPI 01-4344170-4640 UM01 GF000639 SC00603 53000
9CYQ P2P17 P2P17 01-2949910-4631 UM01 US001431 SC00594 53000
9CYR NGS FELLOW NGS FELLOWSHIP 01-4311062-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9CYS NESSF RIMLIN NESSF RIMLINGER 01-5260412-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CYT ORTANEZ SCHL RANDY ORTANEZ SCHOLRSHIP 01-4391590-4639 UM01 GF001849 SC00602 53000
9CYU WAYMAN SCHL WAYMAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9CYV GOOGLE FELL GOOGLE FELLOWSHIP 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9CYW S1-STIP SUPP S1-STIPEND SUPPLEMENT 01-5207120-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CYX CROSSLEY/SUN CROSSLEY/SUNSHINE 01-5260492-4635 UM01 GR002930 SC00598 53000
9CYY S1-T32 SUPPL S1-T32 SALARY SUPPLEMENT 01-2207100-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9CYZ MINI-SUMMIT 2017 MINI-SUMMIT POSTER 01-1102410-4632 UM01 US002411 SC00595 53000
9CZ1 S2-T32 SUPPL S2-T32 SALARY SUPPLEMENT 01-5200132-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CZ2 TUIT SCHOLAR TUITION SCHOLARS 01-4390540-4634 UM01 GF001516 SC00597 53000
9CZ3 SGA LEADSHIP SGA LEADERSHIP 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9CZ4 SHADER NIH SHIDER NIH AWARD 01-5200502-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CZ5 BATONG-PHILL BATONG-PHILLIPS 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9CZ6 ACES PROGRAM ACES PROGRAM 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9CZ7 PHILO FELLOW DEPT OF PHILOSOPHY FLWSP 01-1112550-4632 UM01 US000308 SC00595 53000
9CZ8 AASD SCHOLAR AASD SCHOLARSHIP 01-1115900-4631 UM01 US002190 SC00594 53000
9CZ9 IANA GRANT IANA GRANT 01-4341100-4635 UM01 GF001105 SC00598 53000
9CZA M KELLEY RES MICHAEL KELLEY RES FUND 01-2933100-4632 UM01 US002166 SC00595 53000
9CZB WORL QUANT WORLD QUANT FELOOWSHIP 01-2932040-4632 UM01 US002759 SC00595 53000
9CZC COMP SCI TUI COMPUTER SCIENCE TUITION 01-2932780-4631 UM01 US001768 SC00594 53000
9CZD EM HITZ NASA EMILY HITZ NASA FELLOWSHIP 01-5260402-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CZE CEO ACES MEY CEO/ACES MEYER FOUNDATION 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9CZF FAGAN DRIF FAGAN DRIF ACCOUNT 01-2947450-4632 UM01 US003153 SC00595 53000
9CZG GREEN ENDOW GREEN ENDOWMENT 01-4391410-4640 UM01 GF001660 SC00603 53000
9CZH ENSPBSOS ENSP BSOS FUND 01-4340005-4635 UM01 GF001760 SC00598 53000
9CZI INTL PROGRAM INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM 01-1129810-4632 UM01 US000801 SC00595 53000
9CZJ CLARK OPP TR CLARK OPPORTUNITY TRANSF 01-4391700-4639 UM01 GF001556 SC00602 53000
9CZK VAN BUITEN C  P VAN BUITEN SCHOLAR 01-4347716-4639 UM01 GF001749 SC00602 53000
9CZL JPNSCHLR JPNSCHLR 01-2949910-4631 UM01 US001431 SC00594 53000
9CZM BETA THETA P BETA THETA P 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9CZN PKT TERRAPIN PHI KAPPA TAU TERRAPIN 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9CZO DRIES FAMILY DRIES FAMILY ENDOWMENT 01-4391640-4639 UM01 GF001769 SC00602 53000
9CZP BUPP SCHOLAR BUPP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344230-4640 UM01 GF001171 SC00603 53000
9CZQ CLARK SCHOL CLARK SCHOLARS PROGRAM 01-4391690-4639 UM01 GF001655 SC00602 53000
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9CZR AMMERMAN VET AMMERMAN VETERAN PROF DE 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9CZS ALUM  RELAT DEPT OF ALUMNI  RELATION 01-1117730-4631 UM01 US002341 SC00594 53000
9CZT B STUART MEM BARBARA J STUART MEM'L 01-4347715-4639 UM01 GF001677 SC00602 53000
9CZU DELTA DELTA DELTA DELTA DELTA 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9CZV GS WRITING C GS WRITING CENTER FELLOW 01-1137700-4632 UM01 US002458 SC00595 53000
9CZW OARD STUDENT OARD STUDENT AWARD 01-5247670-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9CZX W RASPBERRY WILLIAM RASPBERRY ENDOW 01-4391750-4639 UM01 GF001706 SC00602 53000
9CZY B LEV CRONIN BARBARA S LEVIN CRONIN 01-4391740-4639 UM01 GF001713 SC00602 53000
9CZZ ACRP GRA ACRP GRA AWARD 01-4313372-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9D01 CINCI SCHOL DAUGHTERS OF CINCINNATI SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D02 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D03 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D04 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D05 DELAWARE SCH DELAWARE STATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4359210-4639 UM01 GF000646 SC00602 53000
9D06 DEVLIN SCHOL DEVLIN GOLF SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D07 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D08 GRAND SCHOL DEBORAH GRAND SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D09 LEEPER SCHOL DELEE LEEPER SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D10 NAT GRD SCHL DC NATIONAL GUARD SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D11 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D12 DEL KAP SCHL DELTA KAPPA GAMMA SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D13 DEL SIG SCHL DELTA SIGMA THETA SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D14 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D15 DIGITAL SCHL DIGITAL EQUIP CO SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D16 DC PUBL SCH DC PUBLIC SCHL SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D17 DION SCHOL DION FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D18 DIST ED SCHL DISTRIBUTIVE ED AMER SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D19 DEBORAH SCH DEBORAH SOCIETY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4359710-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D20 DOTSON SCHL MARJORIE DOTSON SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D21 DOW JNES SCH DOW JONES NEWSPAPER SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D22 DINGLEY SCHL VIVIAN DINGLEY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4359750-4635 UM01 GF000909 SC00598 53000
9D23 WALDO SCHOL DAN WALDO FUND SCHOLARSHIP 01-4359770-4639 UM01 GF000648 SC00602 53000
9D24 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D25 DRESSER SCH HARBISON DRESSER SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D26 DREXEL SCHOL DREXEL UNIVERSITY SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D27 DUKE UNV SCH DUKE UNIVERSITY SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D28 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D29 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D30 DUNDALK SCHL DUNDALK HIGH SCHOOL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D31 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D32 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D33 EDUC SCHOLAR DIRECTOR FELLOWSHIP-EDUCATION 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9D3A GLENN MARTIN GLENN MARTIN ENDOWED 01-4344170-4640 UM01 GF000639 SC00603 53000
9D3B DANIEL SHILL DANIEL SHILL 01-5200972-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D3C ECE TUITION ECE TUITION SCHOLAR 01-2290622-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9D3D CIBER CS CIBER CS SCHOLARSHIP 01-2220162-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9D3E SGA EXECUTIV SGA EXECUTIVE AWARD 01-9900050-4631 UM01 US003391 SC00594 53000
9D3F KRETSCHMANN KRETSCHMANN UG SCHOLARS 01-4391810-4639 UM01 GF001689 SC00602 53000
9D3G TURNER-CARRO TURNER-CARROLL AWARD 01-4342080-4634 UM01 GF000825 SC00597 53000
9D3H FY19 RAWLING FY2019 RAWLINGS EA GRANT 01-4308513-4637 UM01 US009334 SC00600 53000
9D3I FY19 DELEGAT FY2019 DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIPS 01-4308514-4637 UM01 US009335 SC00600 53000
9D3J FY19 SENATOR FY2019 SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308515-4637 UM01 US009336 SC00600 53000
9D3K FY19 PART TI FY2019 PART TIME GRANT 01-4308516-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9D3L FY19 CONROY FY2019 CONROY 01-4308517-4637 UM01 US009338 SC00600 53000
9D3M WORKFORCE SH FY2019 WORKFORCE SHORTAGE 01-4308518-4637 UM01 US009339 SC00600 53000
9D3N FY2019 VAIC FY2019 VAIC 01-4308519-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9D3O CAMPUS EA GR FY2019 CAMPUS-BASED EA GRANT 01-4308521-4637 UM01 US009341 SC00600 53000
9D3P GUARA ACCESS FY2019 GUARANTEED ACCESS GRANT 01-4308522-4637 UM01 US009342 SC00600 53000
9D3Q RILEY FIRE FY2019 RILEY FIRE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308523-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9D3R 2+2 TRANSFER FY2019 2+2 TRANSFER GRANT 01-4308524-4637 UM01 US009344 SC00600 53000
9D3S ARCH PRES ARCH PRESIDENT'S SCHL 01-1130580-4631 UM01 US000148 SC00594 53000
9D3T ARHU PRES ARHU PRESIDENT'S SCHL 01-1130580-4631 UM01 US000148 SC00594 53000
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9D3U AGNR PRES AGNR PRESIDENT'S SCHL 01-1130580-4631 UM01 US000148 SC00594 53000
9D3V SULLIVAN CHERYL GIBSON SULLIVAN 01-4391820-4639 UM01 GF001837 SC00602 53000
9D3W KEEP ME MERR O REID KEEP ME MERRILL 01-4391830-4639 UM01 GF001633 SC00602 53000
9D3X PRESIDENT'S PRESIDENT'S SCHOLARSHIP 01-1131980-4631 UM01 US007074 SC00594 53000
9D3Y F DOUGLASS FREDERICK DOUGLASS 01-1130540-4631 UM01 US000147 SC00594 53000
9D3Z SCHOLARS STS CP SCHOLARS STS 01-1122090-4631 UM01 US000773 SC00594 53000
9D41 JOHAN LEVINE SHIRLEY JOH  LEV SCHOLAR 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9D42 PORTOGALLO PORTOGALLO FAMILY ENDOW 01-4391230-4639 UM01 GF001617 SC00602 53000
9D43 VET INITIATI VETERANS INITIATIVE FUND 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9D44 PHRMA FOUNDA PHRMA FOUNDATION 01-4314772-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9D45 WARNER PRE-D WARNER-PRE-DENTAL 01-4391880-4639 UM01 GF001640 SC00602 53000
9D46 BEAVERS BEAVERS MEMORIAL 01-4391870-4639 UM01 GF001675 SC00602 53000
9D47 MIEH UGRAD MIEH UNDERGRAD FELLOWSHIP 01-1124630-4632 UM01 US000852 SC00595 53000
9D48 INTERNSHIP INTERNSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 01-1111010-4631 UM01 US000498 SC00594 53000
9D49 GUANGDONG GUANGDONG PROGRAM 01-2957221-4632 UM01 US006150 SC00595 53000
9D4A FPE STATE AC FPE STATE ACCT 01-1122800-4631 UM01 US002570 SC00594 53000
9D4B FPE DRIF ACT FPE DRIF ACCT 01-2932090-4632 UM01 US002709 SC00595 53000
9D4C INTEL ANALYS INTEL ANALYSIS 01-2941250-4632 UM01 US002525 SC00595 53000
9D4D JSHS STIPEND JSHS STIPEND 01-4313082-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9D4E SATTERFIELD SATTERFIELD ECONOMICS FD 01-4390980-4639 UM01 GF001664 SC00602 53000
9D4F SATTERFIELD SATTERFIELD LGBTQ FD 01-4390970-4639 UM01 GF001685 SC00602 53000
9D4G J F HOOBLER JAMES F HOOBLER FELLOWS 01-2945900-4632 UM01 US002120 SC00595 53000
9D4H GEOLOGY AWD GEOLOGY AWARD 01-4317401-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9D4I BARONI SCHL BARONI SCHOLARSHIP FUND 01-1132200-4631 UM01 US000908 SC00594 53000
9D4J COHEN OPPORT COHEN STUDENT OPPORT END 01-4391840-4639 UM01 GF001638 SC00602 53000
9D4K HIF-ACES HIF-ACES SCHOLARSHIP 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9D4L GEOLOGY AWD GEOLOGY AWARD 01-4361800-4640 UM01 GF000344 SC00603 53000
9D4M V LEE LYGHT VERNON LEE LYGHT SCHL 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9D4N ZIFFER FAM ZIFFER FAMILY ENDOWED SC 01-1116420-4640 UM01 US000139 SC00603 53000
9D4O C W RIGGS CHARLES W RIGGS SCHOLAR 01-4392390-4639 UM01 GF001863 SC00602 53000
9D4P DELOITTE FOU DELOITTE FOUNDATION SMIT 01-1116420-4640 UM01 US000139 SC00603 53000
9D4Q AGI2C YR2 AGI2C YR2 01-2941500-4631 UM01 US000423 SC00594 53000
9D4R SATTERFIELD SATTERFIELD CAREER  ADV 01-4391890-4639 UM01 GF001831 SC00602 53000
9D4S VERON COATES VERONICA COATES SCHOLARS 01-4391900-4639 UM01 GF001850 SC00602 53000
9D4T VAL SKEETER VAL SKEETER SCHOLARSHIP 01-1115900-4631 UM01 US002190 SC00594 53000
9D4U AASD STU ABR AASD STUDY ABROAD SCHOLAR 01-4391920-4635 UM01 GF001715 SC00598 53000
9D4V RHO WILLIAMS RHONDA WILLIAMS UNDERGRAD 01-4391910-4639 UM01 GF001666 SC00602 53000
9D4W MD TUIT WAIV MARYLAND TUITION WAIVER 01-1191170-4631 UM01 US001144 SC00594 53000
9D4X MD TUIT WAIV MARYLAND TUITION WAIVER 01-1191170-4631 UM01 US001144 SC00594 53000
9D4Y GUDDI FOUND GUDDI FOUNDATION 01-4392050-4639 UM01 GF001886 SC00602 53000
9D4Z HEC KHOKHER HEC TAJAMMAL KHOKHER 01-4315652-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9D51 DIT STUDENT DIT STUDENT AWARD 01-1146520-4631 UM01 US006528 SC00594 53000
9D52 BEARDSLEY BEARDSLEY FAMILY STD OPP 01-4390840-4639 UM01 GF001626 SC00602 53000
9D53 OUTSTAND OUTSTANDING STUDENT OF YEAR 01-4340360-4600 UM01 GF000217 SC00394 53000
9D54 MSE MOHAMED MSE TUITION MOHAMED 01-5287940-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9D55 CLARK CORPOR CLARK CORPORATE PARTNER 01-2947590-4631 UM01 US002004 SC00594 53000
9D56 OUTST ST EMP OUTSTANDING STUDENT EMPLOYEE 01-2947580-4631 UM01 US001927 SC00594 53000
9D57 MISS UNITY MISS UNITY PAGEANT TUITION 01-2954780-4633 UM01 US003138 SC00596 53000
9D58 S UNION AWRD STUDENT UNION TUITION AWARD 01-3301100-4633 UM01 US001207 SC00596 53000
9D59 CASL UNDERGR CASL UNDERGRAD SCHOLARSHIP 01-2947580-4631 UM01 US001927 SC00594 53000
9D5A CHARUHAS CHARUHAS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4392060-4639 UM01 GF001838 SC00602 53000
9D5B GOLD INNOVAT GOLD INNOVATION AWARD 01-4344180-4640 UM01 GF000309 SC00603 53000
9D5C SUM RESEARCH SUMMER RESEARCH AWARD-G 01-1113370-4632 UM01 US000442 SC00595 53000
9D5D CROCKETT CROCKETT ENDOWMENT 01-4391930-4639 UM01 GF001774 SC00602 53000
9D5E HAMMER SCHOL HAMMER SCHOLARSHIP 01-3347970-4634 UM01 US005061 SC00597 53000
9D5F DIST DISS DIST DISS FELLOWSHIP 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9D5G ALTERN BREAK ALTERNATIVE BREAK SCHOLAR 01-4349130-4634 UM01 GF000780 SC00597 53000
9D5H UGST ORIENTA UGST ORIENTATION 01-2954100-4631 UM01 US003115 SC00594 53000
9D5I BGE IAP BGE INCENTIVE AWARD PROGRAM 01-4348290-4639 UM01 GF001002 SC00602 53000
9D5J DR J SHUPP DR JEFFREY W SHUPP 01-4392070-4639 UM01 GF001840 SC00602 53000
9D5K UG DEVELOPM UNDERGRADUATE DEVELOPMENT 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9D5L RUPA DUTTAGU RUPA DUTTAGUPTA FLLWSHIP 01-4344230-4640 UM01 GF001171 SC00603 53000
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9D5M NIH NCI TUIT NIH NCI TUITION 01-2950470-4632 UM01 US001753 SC00595 53000
9D5N ALVIN MAYES ALVIN MAYES LEADERSHIP 01-4359150-4635 UM01 GF000891 SC00598 53000
9D5O AMSC LEADERS AMSC LEADERSHIP AWARD 01-1118600-4632 UM01 US000520 SC00595 53000
9D5P STATE SONG STATE SONG PRIZE 01-1113370-4632 UM01 US000442 SC00595 53000
9D5Q MARC AWARD MARC AWARD 01-2122946-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9D5R FELLER MLAW FELLER MLAW SCHOLARS 01-4391970-4639 UM01 GF001862 SC00602 53000
9D5S CRESST II SU CRESST II SUMMER-OJHA 01-5260092-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D5T CRESST II SU CRESST II SUMMER-JAFFE 01-2956836-4631 UM01 US005630 SC00594 53000
9D5U NAWCAD COSTE NAWCAD COSTELLO STIPEND 01-5280872-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D5V CUBA AWARD CUBA AWARD 01-2935170-4631 UM01 US001444 SC00594 53000
9D5W UNIV MEDAL UNIVERSITY MEDAL 01-1130170-4632 UM01 US000267 SC00595 53000
9D5X J MAY YEAR3 J MAY FELLOWSHIP YEAR 3 01-5201252-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D5Y EXPRESS YOUR EXPRESS YOURSELF 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9D5Z CRESST II CRESST II-DHABAL 01-5261180-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9D60 OMSE TUTORL OMSE TUTORIAL PROGRAM 01-1130230-4633 UM01 US000924 SC00596 53000
9D61 DINING SVCS DINING SERVICES ST AWARD 01-3100010-4633 UM01 US001365 SC00596 53000
9D62 OSME GIFT AC OSME GIFT ACCOUNT 01-1130230-4633 UM01 US000924 SC00596 53000
9D63 UCC OUTS UCC OUTSTANDING STUD LDR 01-4340360-4600 UM01 GF000217 SC00394 53000
9D64 GEMSTONE AWD GEMSTONE AWARD 01-1123010-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9D67 SCI-TERP AWD SCI-TERP AWARD 01-1167140-4633 UM01 US002798 SC00596 53000
9D68 AAP SCHOLRSP AAP SCHOLARSHIP 01-2931270-4631 UM01 US002756 SC00594 53000
9D69 GRID RES PRZ GRID RESEARCH PRIZE 01-9900000-4634 UM01 US003390 SC00597 53000
9D6A COTS SUMMER COTS SUMMER PROGRAM 01-4391631-4634 UM01 GF001683 SC00597 53000
9D6B PALS PALS 01-2956906-4632 UM01 US005749 SC00595 53000
9D6C VANN TRAVEL VANN TRAVEL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4362280-4640 UM01 GF000868 SC00603 53000
9D6D BSOS DSAC BSOS STUDENT LEADER-DSAC 01-4391980-4639 UM01 GF001943 SC00602 53000
9D6E GRAD MAP LEC GRAD MAP LECTURES 01-2932160-4632 UM01 US002854 SC00595 53000
9D6F PSYC UG SCHL PSYC UG SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347719-4635 UM01 GF001807 SC00598 53000
9D6G ARABIC DEPT ARABIC DEPARTMENT 01-1113230-4631 UM01 US000165 SC00594 53000
9D6H SUCHER GRAD SUCHER GRAD PRIZE IN PHY 01-4351680-4640 UM01 GF000066 SC00603 53000
9D6I GUL BHUTANI GUL BHUTANI SCHOLARSHIP 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9D6J AR MEHTA AMITRUCHI MEHTA GRADUATE 01-1116420-4640 UM01 US000139 SC00603 53000
9D6K PELL GRANT FEDERAL PELL GRANT 01-5228520-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D6L SEOG GRANT FEDERAL SEOG GRANT 01-5228530-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D6M TEACH GRANT TEACH GRANT 01-5228540-4635 UM01 GR012189 SC00598 53000
9D6N BIANCHI SUMM SUZANNE BIANCHI SUMMER 01-2936300-4632 UM01 US002032 SC00595 53000
9D6O RES TRAINING RESEARCH TRAINING GRANT 01-4314232-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9D6P GOSSETT FAM GOSSETT FAMILY 01-4392180-4639 UM01 GF001792 SC00602 53000
9D6Q MCLAUGHLIN W MCLAUGHLIN WRIGHT 01-4392190-4639 UM01 GF001846 SC00602 53000
9D6R F PETRAITIS FERDINAND PETRAITIS SCH 01-4392080-4635 UM01 GF001812 SC00598 53000
9D6S JASHEMSKI JASHEMSKI SCHOLARSHIP 01-4392160-4635 UM01 GF001826 SC00598 53000
9D6T STEINBRUNER THE JOHN STEINBRUNER 01-2946430-4632 UM01 US001721 SC00595 53000
9D6U STUDENT INC STUDENT HOUSING INCENTIVE 01-3000510-4634 UM01 US001327 SC00597 53000
9D6V SAMET SAMET STUDENT AWARD 01-5233952-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D6W T A STRADLEY T ALLEN STRADLEY TRUST 01-4392100-4639 UM01 GF001814 SC00602 53000
9D6X MELTZER FAM MELTZER FAMILY END SCHOL 01-4392090-4639 UM01 GF001820 SC00602 53000
9D6Y T32 TUITION T32 TUITION ACCOUNT 01-5201352-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D6Z T32 OPERATIN T32 OPERATING 01-5201342-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D70 HONORS PHOTO HONORS PHOTO CONTEST 01-1132200-4631 UM01 US000908 SC00594 53000
9D71 HONORS ART HONORS ART GALLERY AWARD 01-1132200-4631 UM01 US000908 SC00594 53000
9D72 VISUAL ART VISUAL ART GALLERY AWARD 01-1132200-4631 UM01 US000908 SC00594 53000
9D73 DSS TUITION DSS TUITION 01-1162520-4633 UM01 US000509 SC00596 53000
9D74 ADVISORS USG BOARD OF ADVISORS USG 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9D75 WATSON MEMOR WATSON M MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4376700-4633 UM01 GF000755 SC00596 53000
9D76 CAREER CENTR CAREER CENTER SOREND 01-4340360-4600 UM01 GF000217 SC00394 53000
9D77 RISK COMM RE RISK COMMUNICATION RESEARCH 01-2939470-4631 UM01 US001585 SC00594 53000
9D78 LEVICK SCHOL LEVICK SCHOLARSHIP FUND 01-1112000-4632 UM01 US002107 SC00595 53000
9D79 UG STDY GRT US STDY HONORS RESEARCH GRANT 01-2936140-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9D7A D E SULLIVAN DONALD EDWARD SULLIVAN 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9D7B S3-T32 SALAR S3-T32 SALARY SUPPLEMENT 01-5201332-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D7C BSOS SUMMER BSOS SUMMER SCHOLARS 01-2953950-4631 UM01 US005229 SC00594 53000
9D7D S3-T32 NIH S3-T32 NIH STIPEND 01-5201322-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
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9D7E S3-T32 H INS S3-T32 HEALTH INSURANCE 01-5201322-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D7F M8-T32 H INS M8-T32 HEALTH INSURANCE 01-5201302-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D7G M8-T32 DELTA M8-T32 DELTA UMCP 01-2207000-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9D7H S3-T32 DELTA S3-T32 DELTA UMCP 01-2207100-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9D7I M8-T32 STIP M8-T32 STIPEND 01-5201302-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D7J WHALEN-NSTRF WHALEN-NSTRF 01-5261212-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D7K TUIT PTMBA TUITION REDUCTION-PTMBA 01-1117040-0114 UM01 US000413 RC00453 41200
9D7L CMNS SCHOLAR CMNS UNDERGRAD SCHOLARS 01-4348120-4639 UM01 GF000694 SC00602 53000
9D7M NEWCOMB INSP DR NEWCOMB INS RES FOUND 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9D7N DOE CSGF TUI DOE CSGF TUITION AND FEE 01-4331542-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9D7O AOSC TUITION AOSC TUITION 01-5275152-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D7P TUITION MS TUITION REDUCTION-MS 01-1117020-0112 UM01 US000688 RC00451 41200
9D7Q TUITION OMBA TUITION REDUCTION-OMBA 01-1116860-0113 UM01 US000618 RC00452 41200
9D7R TUITION EMBA TUITION REDUCTION-EMBA 01-1116840-4632 UM01 US000976 SC00595 53000
9D7S CEBH24 TRAIN CEBH24 TRAINING 01-5201522-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D7T NESSF-GAT NESSF GATKINE 01-5261292-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D7U CEBH24 TUIT CEBH24 TUITION/FEES 01-5201532-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D7V FEDEM DIS MS FEDEM DISCOUNT-MS 01-1117020-0116 UM01 US000688 RC00454 41200
9D7W FEDEM PTMBA FEDEM DISCOUNT-PTMBA 01-1117040-0116 UM01 US000413 RC00454 41200
9D7X FEDEM EMBA FEDEM DISCOUNT-EMBA 01-1116840-4632 UM01 US000976 SC00595 53000
9D7Y FEDEM OMBA FEDEM DISCOUNT- OMBA 01-1116860-0116 UM01 US000618 RC00454 41200
9D7Z ROGERS FOUND ROGERS FOUNDATION FELLOW 01-1129050-4632 UM01 US000584 SC00595 53000
9D80 PG ALUM GODD PG ALUMNI GODDARD 01-4389420-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9D81 POWERS AWD POWERS EMMA AWARD 01-3103210-4634 UM01 US003296 SC00597 53000
9D82 HIGGINS SCH HIGGINSPATRICIA SCHOLARSHIP 01-3103210-4634 UM01 US003296 SC00597 53000
9D83 COMM CONTEST COMMUNITY CONTEST WINNERS 01-1167140-4633 UM01 US002798 SC00596 53000
9D84 BELCHER SCH BELCHER FRANCIS SCHOLARSHIP 01-1132800-4631 UM01 US002377 SC00594 53000
9D85 UM VET SCHOL UM VETERANS SCHOLARSHIP 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9D86 BEST PPR/PRO BEST PAPER/ BEST PROJECT 01-4341160-4634 UM01 GF001106 SC00597 53000
9D87 MCNAIR HSG MCNAIR HOUSING STIPEND 01-5220420-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D88 CAPS PERS AW CAPS PERSONNEL AWARD 01-2940860-4631 UM01 US001054 SC00594 53000
9D89 DISSERTN FEL DISSERTATION FELLOWSHIP 01-2949350-4632 UM01 US001402 SC00595 53000
9D8A MCAOY FAMILY MCAOY FAMILY FELLOWSHIP 01-4392120-4635 UM01 GF001780 SC00598 53000
9D8B HESP SUMMER HESP SUMMER AWARD 01-1115300-4632 UM01 US000798 SC00595 53000
9D8C ATWOOD ATWOOD 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9D8D FISHER FIRST FISHER FIRST GENERATION 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9D8E MUSCARA JOSEPH P MUSCARA 01-4392200-4639 UM01 GF001964 SC00602 53000
9D8F S3-T32 TUIT S2-T32 TUITION 01-5201332-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D8G M8-T32 TUIT M8-T32 TUITION 01-5201312-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D8H M BENSI M BENSI FELLOWSHIP 01-2956859-4632 UM01 US005545 SC00595 53000
9D8I ARO NEQST ARO NEQST PROJECT 01-2956711-4631 UM01 US006556 SC00594 53000
9D8J PHY MEI PHYSICS MEI 01-2957752-4634 UM01 US009793 SC00597 53000
9D8K SFS FOR ACES SFS FOR ACES SCHOLARSHIP 01-5242702-4635 UM01 GR015173 SC00598 53000
9D8L MING STUDENT MING STUDENT AWARD 01-5231872-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D8M OVERHOLSER OVERHOLSER GRAD SCH 01-4371990-4640 UM01 GF000961 SC00603 53000
9D8N CPS PR COLLEGE PARK SCHOLARS PR 01-1116580-4631 UM01 US000142 SC00594 53000
9D8O ADL COMPETIT ADL COMPETITION AWARD 01-2949910-4631 UM01 US001431 SC00594 53000
9D8P VET MED TUIT VETERINARY MED TUITION 01-1102150-4632 UM01 US002409 SC00595 53000
9D8Q BATESON MISC SUSAN BATESON MISC FUND 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9D8R GEN SCHOLAR GENERAL SCHOLARSHIP FUND 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9D8S F DOUGLASS FREDERICK DOUGLASS 01-1130540-4631 UM01 US000147 SC00594 53000
9D8T TUI RED CMBA TUITION REDUCTION- CMBA 01-1116850-4632 UM01 US000143 SC00595 53000
9D8U JAEKEL NIH JAEKEL NIH AWARD 01-5201262-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D8V NON PROFIT M NON PROFIT MANAGEMENT 01-2957242-4632 UM01 US007176 SC00595 53000
9D8W F31 KIRSCHST KIRSCHSTEIN R. NAT. F31 01-5200972-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D8X ECE SUPPORT ECE DEPT SUPPORT FELLOWS 01-1122640-4632 UM01 US002569 SC00595 53000
9D8Y LEGGET IKE AND CATHERINE LEGGET 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9D8Z BRIN FAMILY BRIN FAMILY PRIZE 01-4343300-4640 UM01 GF001021 SC00603 53000
9D90 TERP SERV AW TERP SERVICE AWARD 01-1161010-4633 UM01 US002352 SC00596 53000
9D91 TARGET CASE TARGET CASE STUDY PROGRAM 01-4340360-4634 UM01 GF000217 SC00597 53000
9D92 EATON SUSG EATON SCHOLARSHIP USG 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9D93 PRICE SUSG PRICE SCHOLARSHIP USG 01-2813100-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
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9D94 KENDALL SUSG KENDALL SCHOLARSHIP USG 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9D95 BECKLEY B SC BECKLEY BETTY SCHOLARSHIP 01-1132110-4631 UM01 US002424 SC00594 53000
9D96 WILLCHER FAM WILLCHER FAMILY VETERANS 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9D97 PARNTFAMILY PARENT/FAMILY WEEKEND 01-1160180-4633 UM01 US002350 SC00596 53000
9D98 AAP STDY ABR AAP STUDY ABROAD SCHOL 01-2931270-4631 UM01 US002756 SC00594 53000
9D99 MEI CLS SUPP MEI CLASS SUPPORT 01-2932130-4632 UM01 US003047 SC00595 53000
9D9A KEN A JOSEPH KENNETH A JOSEPH 01-4392210-4639 UM01 GF001954 SC00602 53000
9D9B F GREER EXP FELICIA GREER EXPERIENCE 01-4392110-4639 UM01 GF001894 SC00602 53000
9D9C RAUL MUNOZ RAUL MUNOZ 01-2932231-4631 UM01 US005812 SC00594 53000
9D9D CIHR J BELUS CIHR JENNIFER BELUS 01-4320212-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9D9E WARD-HENNING WARD-HENNINGER SCHOLARSHIP 01-2935030-4631 UM01 US001391 SC00594 53000
9D9F ALVING RES ALVING RESEARCH AWARD 01-4344180-4640 UM01 GF000309 SC00603 53000
9D9G DAVIDSON DAVIDSON MAIL DISS FELL 01-4344180-4640 UM01 GF000309 SC00603 53000
9D9H GYMKANA SCHL GYMKANA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344180-4640 UM01 GF000309 SC00603 53000
9D9I FEARLESS FEARLESS TERP SCHOLARSHIP 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9D9J GLOBAL STEW GLOBAL STEWARDS STIPEND 01-5232592-4636 UM01 GR004262 SC00599 53000
9D9K GLOBAL INSUR GLOBAL STEWARDS INSURANCE 01-5232592-4636 UM01 GR004262 SC00599 53000
9D9L GLOBAL TUIT GLOBAL STEWARDS TUITION 01-5232592-4636 UM01 GR004262 SC00599 53000
9D9M SUMMER PATH SUMMER PATHWAYS SCHOLAR 01-1122600-4632 UM01 US002568 SC00595 53000
9D9N AGNR GRAND C AGNR GRAND CHALLENGES PS 01-1101340-4632 UM01 US000411 SC00595 53000
9D9O LSC SCHOLAR LSC SCHOLARSHIP 01-1111340-4632 UM01 US002843 SC00595 53000
9D9P AOSC TUITION AOSC TUITION 01-5246540-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D9Q NIH F31 BOOK NIH-F31-BOOKSTAVER 01-5201972-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9D9R M ATTENDANCE MARKETING ATTENDANCE 01-3550240-4633 UM01 US001891 SC00596 53000
9D9S HOWARD NCAS HOWARD UNIV NCAS SUB 01-4337572-4638 UM01 GR008222 SC00601 53000
9D9T LOCKERSON LOCKERSON ENDOWED FELLOWS 01-4392220-4640 UM01 GF001818 SC00603 53000
9D9U RD CROTTY RD CROTTY VETERAN SCHOL 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9D9V SOCY DEPT SOCY DEPT FELLOWSHIP 01-1115500-4632 UM01 US000891 SC00595 53000
9D9W GURDEV SINGH GURDEV SINGH BASI SCHOL 01-4392240-4639 UM01 GF001805 SC00602 53000
9D9X SPIRIT OF ST SPIRIT OF THE STUDIO 01-1100550-4631 UM01 US002299 SC00594 53000
9D9Y ALCTS SCHL ALCTS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344220-4640 UM01 GF000310 SC00603 53000
9D9Z J GIESECKE J GIESECKE HEALTH INFOR 01-4344220-4640 UM01 GF000310 SC00603 53000
9DA1 M EDSALL CH M EDSALL CHOQUETTE STUD 01-4344220-4640 UM01 GF000310 SC00603 53000
9DA2 B VAN DONGEN B VAN DONGEN SCHOOL LIB 01-4344220-4640 UM01 GF000310 SC00603 53000
9DA3 C GLAAB LAW C GLAAB LAW LIBRARIAN 01-4344220-4640 UM01 GF000310 SC00603 53000
9DA4 H DANNER FAM HARVEY DANNER FAMILY ACE 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9DA5 S PURCELL STEPHEN PURCELL MEMORIAL 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9DA6 SIMON FAMILY SIMON FAMILY ACES PATHWY 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9DA7 BRANDMAN SHA BRANDMAN SHAPIRO FAMILY 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9DA8 SUCCEEDS SUCCEEDS 01-4347722-4634 UM01 GF001873 SC00597 53000
9DA9 HAAS STU EXP HAAS STUDENT EXPERIENCE 01-4392250-4635 UM01 GF001965 SC00598 53000
9DAA DANNER GEN HARVEY DANNER GEN SCHL 01-4370000-4634 UM09 GF001922 SC00597 53000
9DAB UCC UNPAID UCC UNPAID INTERNSHIP 01-1161500-4600 UM01 US000508 SC00394 53000
9DAC TILLMAN MLTR TILLMAN PAT MILITARY SCHOL 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9DAD UNIV HONORS UNIV HONORS PROGRAM SCHOLARSP 01-1132260-4631 UM01 US002322 SC00594 53000
9DAE BENTZLOVITCH BENTZLOVICHCM SCHOLARSHIP 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9DAF BEST SCH-USG BEST SCHOLARSHIP-USG 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9DAG MCPS-MC-USG MCPS-MC-USG SCHOLARSHIP 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9DAH AMER UNV WMN AMERICA UNIV WOMEN USG AWARD 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9DAI CROCKETT SF CROCKETT SF USG SCHOLARSHIP 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9DAJ WOOD IAP BK WOODWILLIAM T. IAP BOOK 01-4348970-4635 UM01 GF000140 SC00598 53000
9DAK FM TUIT CR FM TUITION CREDIT 01-2945630-4631 UM01 US003011 SC00594 53000
9DAL TAGUBA A MAJOR GENERAL ANTONIO TAGUBA 01-1132040-4631 UM01 US002266 SC00594 53000
9DAM NGUYEN L NGUYENLINH-THONG HULL 01-1132040-4631 UM01 US002266 SC00594 53000
9DAN NGT.SCHOLAR NG TIMOTHY ASCHOLARSHIP 01-1132040-4631 UM01 US002266 SC00594 53000
9DAP TURTLE BANK TURTLE BANK CAMPAIGN BOOK SCHL 01-1167390-4631 UM01 US000601 SC00594 53000
9DAQ NSF DMR AWD NSF DMR STUDENT AWARD 01-5232300-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DAR FRIEDSON FRIEDSONEDWARD VETERANS 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9DAS RICHBOURG RICHBOURG FAMILY VETERAN 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9DAT ADV SHDY GRV ADVENTIST SHADY GROVE 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9DAU DAUGHERTY SC DAUGHERTY SCHOL-JOURN 01-4359300-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9DAV MSAC CASE AW MSAC CASE STUDY COMP AWARD 01-2954120-4633 UM01 US003368 SC00596 53000
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9DAW POST NEWS POST NEWS MEDIA GAZETTE 01-2813100-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9DAX ST CRISIS FD STUDENT CRISIS FUND 01-2950720-4633 UM01 US001794 SC00596 53000
9DAY CSS TBK OMSE CSS TEXTBOOKS OMSE ACCOUNT 01-1130230-4633 UM01 US000924 SC00596 53000
9DAZ NORTHWESTERN NORTHWESTERN HIGH SCHOOL IAP 01-4349630-4639 UM01 GF000178 SC00602 53000
9DB1 CIVICUS ALT CIVICUS ALT SPRING BREAK 01-4347170-4635 UM01 GF001669 SC00598 53000
9DB2 SCHOLARLY EX SCHOLARLY EXCELLENCE AWD 01-1122610-4632 UM01 US000830 SC00595 53000
9DB3 SMITH ANALYT SMITH ANALYTICS CONSORTI 01-1116920-4631 UM01 US000144 SC00594 53000
9DB4 AG ENTERPRIS AG ENTERPRISE 01-2957236-4631 UM01 US006665 SC00594 53000
9DB5 3MT AWARD 3MT AWARD 01-2936280-4632 UM01 US001529 SC00595 53000
9DB6 BALZ MLIS NANCY  DANILE BALZ MLIS 01-4344220-4640 UM01 GF000310 SC00603 53000
9DB7 KEA SCHOLAR KEA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4386080-4634 UM01 GF001203 SC00597 53000
9DB8 TLPL CITE TU TLPL CITE TUITION INC 01-1121850-4632 UM01 US004325 SC00595 53000
9DB9 SIL TUITION SIL TUITION INCR 01-1121820-4632 UM01 US002694 SC00595 53000
9DBA SARMA FAMILY SARMA FAMILY 01-4392380-4639 UM01 GF001790 SC00602 53000
9DBB ALLEN SCHICK ALLEN SCHICK FELLOWSHIP 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9DBC OMSBA TUIT TUITION REDUCTION OMSBA 01-1116860-0112 UM01 US000618 RC00451 41200
9DBD ARAC PNP ARA PNP MENTOR SCHOLARS 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9DBE BR GARDNER BRUCE GARDNER ENHANCEMENT 01-4392640-4635 UM01 GF001879 SC00598 53000
9DBF URPD SCHOLAR URPD SCHOLARSHIP 01-1110220-4632 UM01 US002623 SC00595 53000
9DBG ELKINS COBEY DRS ELKINS  COBEY DISS 01-1120270-4632 UM01 US002546 SC00595 53000
9DBH F31-BRAZA D1 F31-BRAZA DELTA1 01-2931180-4632 UM01 US001603 SC00595 53000
9DBI F31-BRAZA 1 F31-BRAZA 1 01-5202062-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DBJ CEO PROGRAM CEO PROGRAM 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9DBK MED AUTISM MED IN AUTISM SD 01-1121940-4632 UM01 US004296 SC00595 53000
9DBL SHOUKRY TUIT SHOUKRY TUITION 01-2956970-4632 UM01 US006483 SC00595 53000
9DBM DO GOOD NOW DO GOOD NOW 01-2957878-4634 UM01 US010150 SC00597 53000
9DBN F31-BRAZA TU F31-BRAZA TUITION 1 01-5202062-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DBO MINTZER FELL MINTZER FELLOWSHIP 01-4322772-4638 UM01 US000007 SC00601 53000
9DBP C B SHAPIRO CHARLOTTE BROZER SHAPIRO 01-2938036-4634 UM01 US009012 SC00597 53000
9DBQ J DARISTOTLE J JAISTOTLE FELLOWSHIP 01-5201792-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DBR CYBER CYBERSECURITY SERVICE SCHL 01-4308525-4600 UM01 US009345 SC00394 53000
9DBS NIHF31 GOSS NIHF31 GOSSELIN 01-5202082-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DBT TB COLE TB COLE STUDENT EXPERIE 01-4392330-4639 UM01 GF001848 SC00602 53000
9DBU BARBARIN SCH BARBARIN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4392320-4639 UM01 GF001787 SC00602 53000
9DBV W JOHNSON WILLIAM JOHNSON SCHOLAR 01-4392310-4639 UM01 GF001861 SC00602 53000
9DBW FOXWORTH FOXWORTH DO GOOD INTERNS 01-1111010-4631 UM01 US000498 SC00594 53000
9DBX F32 HEALTH 1 F32 PINELLO HEALTH INS 1 01-5202112-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DBY F32-P-DELTA F-32-PINELLO DELTA 1 01-2931180-4632 UM01 US001603 SC00595 53000
9DBZ F32 NIH 1 F32 PINELLO NIH 1 01-5202112-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DCA S SIMMONS SIMMONA SIMMONS 01-4344220-4640 UM01 GF000310 SC00603 53000
9DCB L B HEILPRIN LAURENCE B HEILPRIN AWA 01-4344220-4640 UM01 GF000310 SC00603 53000
9DCC G DAVIDSON GLORIA DAVIDSON 01-4344220-4640 UM01 GF000310 SC00603 53000
9DCD ARHU AD GRAD ARHU AD GRAD AWARD 01-1111070-4632 UM01 US002625 SC00595 53000
9DCE MELLON COST MELLON COST-SHARE AWARDS 01-2334890-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9DCF HEALTH LIT HEALTH LITERACY AWARD 01-2951000-4631 UM01 US001619 SC00594 53000
9DCG FEDEM OMSBA FEDEM DISCOUNT OMSBA 01-1116860-0116 UM01 US000618 RC00454 41200
9DCH NRSA A BROCK NRSA ADAM BROCKETT 01-5202172-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DCI EPIB UG FELL EPIB UG FELLOWSHIP 01-1124530-4632 UM01 US002852 SC00595 53000
9DCJ F31 DOOLIN F31 NIH-DOOLIN 01-5202212-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DCK SUM RESEARCH GRADUATE SUMMER RESEARCH 01-5260940-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9DCL GSI FELLOW GSI FELLOWSHIP 01-4328152-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9DCM WHITLARK WHITLARK PHSC SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344180-4640 UM01 GF000309 SC00603 53000
9DCN TEACH EXCEL TEACHING EXCELLENCE-MUSC 01-1113370-4632 UM01 US000442 SC00595 53000
9DCO TDPS BOARD TDPS BOARD OF VISITORS 01-4350350-4639 UM01 GF000531 SC00602 53000
9DCP W D SCHAEFER WILLIAM DONALD SCHAEFER 01-4351930-4639 UM01 GF000068 SC00602 53000
9DCQ MELLON GRANT MELLON GRANT AWARDS 01-4323043-4634 UM01 GR012869 SC00597 53000
9DCR TERP DISCOV TERP DISCOVERY 01-1154220-4631 UM01 US002658 SC00594 53000
9DCS DC LEAP DC LEAP 01-4359660-4635 UM01 GF000647 SC00598 53000
9DCT YOUNG SCHOL TERP YOUNG SCHOLARS 01-1154230-4631 UM01 US002463 SC00594 53000
9DCU DO GOOD ACC DO GOOD ACCELERATOR 01-2957892-4634 UM01 US010157 SC00597 53000
9DCV N E EBERT NE EBERT GRADUATE AWARD 01-2808070-4632 UM01 US004106 SC00595 53000
9DCW T-32 ANIMAL T-32 FROM ANIMAL SCIENCE 01-5201352-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
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9DCX BAER FAMILY BAER FAMILY AWARD 01-1116420-4640 UM01 US000139 SC00603 53000
9DCY STUDY ABROAD STUDY ABROAD 01-1122500-4631 UM01 US002567 SC00594 53000
9DCZ FENCING RECWELL FENCING SCHOLAR 01-3330010-4633 UM01 US001908 SC00596 53000
9DD1 PHI SIGMA KA PHI SIGMA KAPPA SCHOLARS 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9DD2 TECH FEE STUDENT TECH FEE AWARD 01-1146522-4631 UM01 US005983 SC00594 53000
9DD3 FY20 RAWLING FY2020 RAWLINGS EA GRANT 01-4308526-4637 UM01 US009346 SC00600 53000
9DD4 FY20 DELEGAT FY2020 DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIPS 01-4308527-4637 UM01 US009347 SC00600 53000
9DD5 FY20 SENATOR FY2020 SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308528-4637 UM01 US009348 SC00600 53000
9DD6 FY20 PART TI FY2020 PART TIME GRANT 01-4308529-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9DD7 FY20 CONROY FY2020 CONROY 01-4308531-4637 UM01 US009350 SC00600 53000
9DD8 FY20 WORKFOR FY2020 WORKFORCE SHORTAGE 01-4308532-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9DD9 FY20 VAIC FY2020 VAIC 01-4308533-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9DDA FY20 CAMPUS FY2020 CAMPUS-BASED EA GRANT 01-4308534-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9DDB FY20 GA SCHL FY2020 GUARANTEED ACCESS GRANT 01-4308535-4637 UM01 US009354 SC00600 53000
9DDC FY20 RILEY FY2020 RILEY FIRE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308536-4600 UM01 US009355 SC00394 53000
9DDD FY20 2+2 TRA FY2020 2+2 TRANSFER GRANT 01-4308537-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9DDE FY20 CYBER FY2020 CYBERSECURITY 01-4308538-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9DDF CANARIS FUND CANARIS GENERAL FUND 01-4347704-4635 UM01 GF001589 SC00598 53000
9DDG SWARMATHON NASA SWARMATHON PRIZE 01-2932040-4632 UM01 US002759 SC00595 53000
9DDH SOCY DGSAC SOCY DGSAC 01-2933090-4632 UM01 US001845 SC00595 53000
9DDI L KIDD HUNT LISA KIDD HUNT SCHOLARSH 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9DDJ MPSGEOINT OUTSTANDING MPSGEOINT 01-2933070-4632 UM01 US003119 SC00595 53000
9DDK J RIETSCHEL JEREMY RIETSCHEL GRADUATE 01-4342120-4634 UM01 GF000306 SC00597 53000
9DDL F31-BRAZA H1 F31-BRAZA HEALTH 1 01-5202062-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DDM GRAFF PRIZE GRAFF ENDOWED PRIZE 01-4394070-4640 UM01 GF002454 SC00603 53000
9DDN GRAFF PRIZE JON C GRAFF PRIZE 01-4394070-4640 UM01 GF002454 SC00603 53000
9DDO WILLIAMS CEN WILLIAMS CENTER ENDOWMENT 01-4392370-4635 UM01 GF001789 SC00598 53000
9DDP CAP GAZETTE CAPITAL GAZETTE MEM SCH 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9DDQ MPRC SUMMER MPRC SUMMER RESEARCH 01-2936300-4632 UM01 US002032 SC00595 53000
9DDR ECE TUITION ECE TUITION 01-2932180-4632 UM01 US001652 SC00595 53000
9DDS ECE TUITION ECE TUITION 01-4318651-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9DDT TYDINGS GVPT TYDINGS GVPT ENDOWMENT 01-4392350-4639 UM01 GF001854 SC00602 53000
9DDU MANOFF FAM MANOFF FAMILY FUND 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9DDV PARTNERS SPA PARTNERS  SPADE 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9DDW IBBR IBBR GRADUATE FELLOWSHIP 01-2939640-4632 UM01 US003240 SC00595 53000
9DDX TOLL JOHN TOLL ENDOWED PRIZE 01-4351680-4640 UM01 GF000066 SC00603 53000
9DDY PELL GRANT FEDERAL PELL GRANT 01-5228001-4635 UM01 GR012190 SC00598 53000
9DDZ SEOG GRANT FEDERAL SEOG GRANT 01-5228091-4635 UM01 US009240 SC00598 53000
9DE1 TEACH GRANT TEACH GRANT 01-5228101-4635 UM01 GR011458 SC00598 53000
9DE2 HILLMAN FAMH ILLMAN FAMILY FOUND 01-4392360-4640 UM01 GF001782 SC00603 53000
9DE3 GASKE SCH GASKE SCH SPECIAL ED 01-4392430-4639 UM01 GF001825 SC00602 53000
9DE4 SINGER SINGER RESEARCH FUND 01-2952330-4632 UM01 US003313 SC00595 53000
9DE5 SARA E COWAN SARA E COWAN ENDOW SCH 01-4392420-4639 UM01 GF001877 SC00602 53000
9DE6 J MCNAMARA JOHN MCNAMARA '83 SPORTS 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9DE7 DOM COSSA DOMINIC COSSA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4392440-4640 UM01 GF001799 SC00603 53000
9DE8 MILLIGAN FEL MILLIGAN FELLOWSHIP 01-5275372-4635 UM01 GR004000 SC00598 53000
9DE9 PROV FELDMAN PROVOST SUPPORT FELDMAN 01-1119400-4632 UM01 US002481 SC00595 53000
9DEA DEAN'S SCHLR DEAN'S SCHOL-JOURN 01-4359240-4639 UM01 GF000317 SC00602 53000
9DEB STUD SERV STUDENT SERVICES SCHL EDUCATN 01-1120200-4631 UM01 US000993 SC00594 53000
9DEC BEAUMONT BEAUMONT DISSERTATION HD 01-4346230-4639 UM01 GF001285 SC00602 53000
9DEE TLPL-NATL WR TLPL-NATL WRITING PROJECT 01-4313940-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9DEF TLPL-MATH TLPL-MATH EME ITQ 01-4305580-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9DEG MED ASDS-SG MED IN ASDS-SHADY GROVE 01-5220960-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DEH BRIDGES BRIDGES SCHOLARSHIP 01-2955690-4631 UM01 US004971 SC00594 53000
9DEI NOYCE SCI NOYCE SCIENCE SCHOLARS 01-5240150-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DEJ TLPL-ARTS TLPL-ARTS INTEGRATION 01-4304190-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9DEK MERRILL GEORGE MERRILL MEMORIAL 01-4385430-4639 UM01 GF000284 SC00602 53000
9DEL TLPL STEM TLPL STEM AWARD 01-1120270-4632 UM01 US002546 SC00595 53000
9DEM TLPL AWD TLPL TESOL DEPT 01-2957365-4631 UM01 US006480 SC00594 53000
9DEN T32 STIPEND T32 YEAR9 STIPEND  HP 01-5205360-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DEP TLPL DCPS I TLPL DCPS I 01-4324190-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9DEQ TLPL DCPS II TLPL DCPS II 01-1121870-4632 UM01 US005206 SC00595 53000
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9DER AFCEA INTL AFCEA INTL STEM TCHR SCH 01-4346110-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DES MSMART MSMART COHORT V 01-1121860-4631 UM01 US004380 SC00594 53000
9DET MSMART AWARD MSMART AWARD V 01-5220730-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DEU ALLEN SCHOL HARRIET ALLEN 01-4361990-4640 UM01 GF000680 SC00603 53000
9DEV BABCOCK FUND LOUISA BABCOCK FUND 01-4361990-4640 UM01 GF000680 SC00603 53000
9DF1 C ROBBINS CHANDLER ROBBINS AWARD 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9DF2 ENTOMOLOGY ENTOMOLOGY TUITION 01-2945260-4631 UM01 US002606 SC00594 53000
9DF3 TLPL TESOL TLPL TESOL MED 01-1121910-4632 UM01 US004560 SC00595 53000
9DF4 PAPER AWARD STUDENT PAPER AWARD 01-2943890-4632 UM01 US000533 SC00595 53000
9DF5 SUKHAREV RES SUKHAREV RESEARCH FUND 01-2951910-4632 UM01 US001414 SC00595 53000
9DF6 NSTRF TUIT SHANNON-NSTRF TUITION 01-5262162-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DF7 ENST CHAIR ENST CHAIR'S DISCRETIONARY 01-1102800-4632 UM01 US002467 SC00595 53000
9DF8 F32 NIH STIP F32-ZHANG NIH STIPEND 01-5202652-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DF9 F32 NIH HLTH F32-ZHANG NIH HEALTH 1 01-5202652-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DFA MILLIGAN TUI MILLIGAN TUITION  FEE 01-5275372-4635 UM01 GR004000 SC00598 53000
9DFB D  M BAND DAVID  MYRNA BAND SCHO 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9DFC CEBH25 MAIN CEBH25MAINTRAINING 01-5202382-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DFD CEBH25 TUIT CEBH25TUITION/FEE 01-5202392-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DFE M9-T32 DELTA M9-T32 DELTA 01-2207000-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9DFF M9-T32 HLTH M9-T32 HEALTH 01-5202332-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DFG M9-T32 STIP M9-T32 STIPEND 01-5202332-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DFH M9-T32 M9-T32 TUITION 01-5202342-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DFI FOSTERING FOSTERING TERP SUCCESS 01-4392500-4633 UM01 GF001876 SC00596 53000
9DFJ S4-T32 TUIT S4-T32 TUITION 01-5202452-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DFK S4-T32 STIP S4-T32 STIPEND 01-5202442-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DFL S4-T32 HEALT S4-T32 HEALTH 01-5202442-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DFM S4-DELTA S4-DELTA 01-2207100-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9DFN AD RESEARCH AD RESEARCH AWARD 01-1111090-4632 UM01 US000500 SC00595 53000
9DFO MAE DICK TRA MAE DICK TRAINOR SCHOLAR 01-4359670-4639 UM01 GF000318 SC00602 53000
9DFP D10 T32 STIP D10 T32 STIPEND 01-5202512-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DFQ D10 T32 HEAL D10 T32 HEALTH 01-5202512-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DFR D10 T32 TUIT D10 T32 TUITION 01-5202522-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DFS D10 T32 DELT D10 T32 DELTA 01-2957185-4632 UM01 US006092 SC00595 53000
9DFT HOWARD CTR HOWARD CTR  FELLOW AWARD 01-2949650-4632 UM01 US001451 SC00595 53000
9DFU ALION SCHOL ALION SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347970-4639 UM01 GF000461 SC00602 53000
9DFV SHANNON NSTR SHANNON-NSTRF 01-5262162-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DFW KELLEHER FEL KELLEHER FELLOWSHIP 01-2946430-4632 UM01 US001721 SC00595 53000
9DFX TEACHING FEL TEACHING FELLOWS SCHOLAR 01-4308555-4637 UM01 US009373 SC00600 53000
9DFY NEAR COMPLET NEAR COMPLETE GRANT 01-4308554-4600 UM01 US009372 SC00394 53000
9DFZ MARSELIS STI MARSELIS NASA STIPEND 01-5260282-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DG1 NRSA L ODDO NRSA LAUREN ODDO 01-5202892-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DG2 MEI COURSE MEI COURSE 01-2957171-4632 UM01 US007159 SC00595 53000
9DG3 MPS IO FOUND MPS IO FOUNDATION ACCT 01-4347230-4634 UM01 GF001869 SC00597 53000
9DG4 OEP FELLOW OEP FELLOWSHIP 01-2941250-4632 UM01 US002525 SC00595 53000
9DG5 SFPE CHESAPK SFPE CHESAPKEAKE CHAPTER 01-4392600-4639 UM01 GF001942 SC00602 53000
9DG6 ROZIER ROZIER EXPERIENCE FUND 01-4344230-4640 UM01 GF001171 SC00603 53000
9DG7 MULITZ MULITZ GUDELSKI MUS SCH 01-4392150-4639 UM01 GF001811 SC00602 53000
9DG8 ARHU158 ARHU158 AWARD 01-1111070-4632 UM01 US002625 SC00595 53000
9DG9 CHSE DEPT CHSE DEPT SCHOLARSHIP 01-2955690-4631 UM01 US004971 SC00594 53000
9DGA MICROSFT FEL MICROSOFT FELLOWSHIP 01-2932180-4632 UM01 US001652 SC00595 53000
9DGB DAVISON GOLD DAVISON GOLDEN SCHOLARS 01-4342650-4639 UM01 GF000949 SC00602 53000
9DGC AFCEA/BETHES AFCEA/BETHESDA FUND 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9DGD LEASURE SCHL LEASURE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4368690-4640 UM01 GF000447 SC00603 53000
9DGE M BRIDWELL MAGGIE BRIDWELL FOUND 01-2935020-4631 UM01 US001958 SC00594 53000
9DGF PKT VETERAN PHI KAPPA TAU VETERAN SC 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9DGG EXT FELLOWS EXTERNAL FELLOWSHIPS 01-1112190-4632 UM01 US002110 SC00595 53000
9DGH SEVERINSKY SEVERINSKY MERIT SCHOLAR 01-4368690-4640 UM01 GF000447 SC00603 53000
9DGI NRSA ADAM FI NRSA ADAM FISHBEIN 01-5202782-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DGJ STARTUP FUND START UP FUNDS FSHIP 01-2933060-4632 UM01 US002165 SC00595 53000
9DGK HOFFMAN HOFFMAN ENDOWED 01-1132600-4631 UM01 US002325 SC00594 53000
9DGL COHEN MBA ROSE  ROBERT COHEN MBA 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9DGM LOKERSON JOHN  DOROTHY LOKERSON 01-4392530-4635 UM01 GF001821 SC00598 53000
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9DGN SPE ED DODDS SPECIAL ED EDD FOR DODDS 01-5220252-4636 UM01 GR006081 SC00599 53000
9DGO TIAA FELLOWS TIAA FELLOWS 01-4310082-4638 UM01 US000007 SC00601 53000
9DGP MSE WORKFRCE MSE WORKFORCE DEV 01-1123151-4631 UM01 US006301 SC00594 53000
9DGQ CLINT WATERS CLINT WATERS AWARD 01-1128800-4632 UM01 US000565 SC00595 53000
9DGR DCIC FOUND DCIC FOUNDATION 01-2957012-4631 UM01 US005981 SC00594 53000
9DGS LASSR RESEAR LASSR RESEARCH PROGRAMS 01-4391960-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9DGT PJ MITCHELL PJ MITCHELL LEGACY FUND 01-4392540-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9DGU MILLIGAN FEL MILLIGAN FELLOWSHIP 01-5278710-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DGV MILLIGAN TUI MILLIGAN TUITION AND FEE 01-5278710-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DGW CLARK ABROAD CLARK SCHLRS STDY ABRD 01-4391621-4639 UM01 GF001628 SC00602 53000
9DGX AGNR CORNERS AGNR CORNERSTONE EVENT 01-1101340-4632 UM01 US000411 SC00595 53000
9DGY SNITCH-WIAA SNITCH-WIAA 01-4344170-4640 UM01 GF000639 SC00603 53000
9DGZ ACAD OF DIST ACADEMY OF DISTINGUISHED 01-4344170-4640 UM01 GF000639 SC00603 53000
9DH1 BB SHAPIRO BB SHAPIRO CUR USE 01-4392660-4639 UM01 GF001934 SC00602 53000
9DH2 CHIEF RYAN CHIEF WILLIAM F RYAN SCH 01-4392650-4639 UM01 GF001868 SC00602 53000
9DH3 ARHU STU AFF ARHU STUDENT AFFAIRS AWD 01-1111010-4631 UM01 US000498 SC00594 53000
9DH4 ARHU READY ARHU READY AWARD 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9DH5 GAANN FELLOW GAANN FELLOWSHIP 01-5220232-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DH6 K HOUSTON K CHRISTOPHER HOUSTON 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9DH7 EMERG FUNDS EMERGENCY FUNDS 01-2951190-4631 UM01 US001669 SC00594 53000
9DH8 MOOSE FAMILY MOOSE FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9DH9 F32-PIN H2 F32-PINELLO HEALTH 2 01-5203012-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DHA MARY D SHARP MARYBETH DRESCHLER SHARP 01-2955690-4631 UM01 US004971 SC00594 53000
9DHB SAB SCHL STUDY ABROAD SCHOLARSHIPS 01-1112180-4632 UM01 US000883 SC00595 53000
9DHC BLANCHARD DRS BLANCHARD  BENNETTE 01-4347240-4635 UM01 GF001866 SC00598 53000
9DHD CLIFTONBROWN CLIFTON BROWN 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9DHE TRAVEL SPH GHI TRAVEL AWARD 01-4393900-4634 UM01 GF002377 SC00597 53000
9DHF SONALI SONALI-HARI SCHOLARSHIP 01-4392500-4633 UM01 GF001876 SC00596 53000
9DHG GLODON RESEA GLODON RESEARCH FELLOWSH 01-4340008-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DHH FISHER FAM FISHER FAMILY FIRST ENDOW 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9DHI MEI TUITION MEI TUITION 01-1112400-4632 UM01 US000731 SC00595 53000
9DHJ B PARKER HAM B PARKER HAMILTON LIB 01-2956993-4632 UM01 US005996 SC00595 53000
9DHK F31-BRAZA2 F31-BRAZA2 01-5202062-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DHL F31-BRAZA D F31-BRAZA DELTA 2 01-2931180-4632 UM01 US001603 SC00595 53000
9DHM F31-BRAZA T2 F31-BRAZA TUITION 2 01-5202062-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DHN F31-BRAZA H2 F31-BRAZA HEALTH 2 01-5202062-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DHO BEES RIP BEES RIPS AWARD 01-1127120-4632 UM01 US002726 SC00595 53000
9DHP MSE-WF DEV MSE-WORK FORCE DEV PROG 01-1123150-4631 UM01 US005401 SC00594 53000
9DHQ TEJASVI S TEJASVI S 01-1123001-4632 UM01 US005847 SC00595 53000
9DHR HENSON MEM HENSON MEMORIAL FUND 01-4342120-4634 UM01 GF000306 SC00597 53000
9DHS SM PRIDDY SHANNON  MICHAEL PRIDDY 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9DHT TUITION FEES TUITION FEES 01-2956946-4632 UM01 US005819 SC00595 53000
9DHU SALAMANCA SALAMANCA-RIBA DOES 01-5270172-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DHV JOHN L BRYAN JOHN L BRYAN AWARD 01-2932090-4632 UM01 US002709 SC00595 53000
9DHW EH LUCAS ELLENHANK LUCAS AWARD 01-1116420-4640 UM01 US000139 SC00603 53000
9DHX EH LUCAS ELLENHANK LUCAS AWARDS 01-1116420-4640 UM01 US000139 SC00603 53000
9DHY AGNR PRES AGNR PRESIDENT'S SCHL 01-1131980-4631 UM01 US007074 SC00594 53000
9DHZ ARHU PRES ARHU PRESIDENT'S SCHL 01-1131980-4631 UM01 US007074 SC00594 53000
9DIL DIL-DUD GRNT DILLARD-DUDLEY FLW GRANT 01-4359630-4639 UM01 GF000908 SC00602 53000
9DJ1 WIE SERVICE WIE SERVICE AWARD 01-1122080-4631 UM01 US002516 SC00594 53000
9DJ2 OUTSTANDING OUTSTANDING CMBG UNDERGR 01-4385480-4635 UM01 GF000438 SC00598 53000
9DJ3 OUTSTANDING OUTSTANDING CMBG UNDERGRAD 01-4388970-4635 UM01 GF001123 SC00598 53000
9DJ4 CLARK SUMMER CLARK SCHOLARS SUMMER 01-4391621-4639 UM01 GF001628 SC00602 53000
9DJ5 FLATTER FUND CHARLES FLATTER FUND 01-1121400-4632 UM01 US000706 SC00595 53000
9DJ6 COCA-COLA COCA-COLA ACCESS TO HED 01-1121500-4632 UM01 US002652 SC00595 53000
9DJ7 HUTCHERSON HUTCHERSON FUND 01-1121400-4632 UM01 US000706 SC00595 53000
9DJ8 BRUCE SORTER BRUCE SORTER SCHOLARSHIP 01-1121400-4632 UM01 US000706 SC00595 53000
9DJ9 H  L WARE HERB AND LIBBY WARE 01-1121500-4632 UM01 US002652 SC00595 53000
9DJA F32-PIN STIP F32-PINELLO STIPEND 01-5203012-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DJB TUITION TUITION 01-1112400-4632 UM01 US000731 SC00595 53000
9DJC IRENE'S SCHL IRENE'S SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344180-4640 UM01 GF000309 SC00603 53000
9DJD RSVP-I FELL RSVP-I FELLOWSHIP 01-4393900-4634 UM01 GF002377 SC00597 53000
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9DJE SEABURY RES SEABURY AGING RESEARCH 01-1124330-4632 UM01 US002850 SC00595 53000
9DJF BUTTS RESEAR BUTTS RESEARCH FUNDS 01-2950210-4632 UM01 US002919 SC00595 53000
9DJG HCIM PROGRAM HCIM PROGRAM 01-2957008-4632 UM01 US005703 SC00595 53000
9DJH CPS AZ COLLEGE PARK SCHOLARS AZ 01-1119390-4632 UM01 US000906 SC00595 53000
9DJI GONELLA GONELLA ENDOWMENT 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9DJJ ROB HIAASSEN ROB HIAASSEN 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9DJK LL GOLDBERG LL GOLDBERG 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9DJL MEHLMAN MEHLMAN 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9DJM CROSBY CROSBY 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9DJN W KLEINMAN WENDY KLEINMAN 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9DJO HOSTETTER HOSTETTER 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9DJP MDDC MDDC 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9DJQ HITACHI HITACHI 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9DJR JOUR SCHOLAR JOURNALISM SCHOLAR 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9DJS FERG HOLMAN FERGUSON HOLMAN 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9DJT KELTING KELTING HUMAN 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9DJU PATERSON DAN PATERSON DANIEL 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9DJV P AGRAWAL PUNEET AGRAWAL SCHOLAR 01-4392690-4639 UM01 GF001794 SC00602 53000
9DJW PERU TRAVEL PERU TRAVEL SUPPORT 01-1129810-4632 UM01 US000801 SC00595 53000
9DJX DO GOOD CAM DO GOOD CAMPUS 01-2957878-4634 UM01 US010150 SC00597 53000
9DJY AGNR AREC AGNR AREC STUDENT AWARD 01-2943890-4632 UM01 US000533 SC00595 53000
9DJZ REGUS KULLER JEANNE REGUS KULLER 01-4392740-4639 UM01 GF001859 SC00602 53000
9DK1 DGI CPPL DGI CPPL 01-2957878-4634 UM01 US010150 SC00597 53000
9DK2 FRETZ RESEAR FRETZ REASEARCH ENDOWMENT 01-4392790-4635 UM01 GF001858 SC00598 53000
9DK3 VERTEX AERO VERTEX AEROSPACE SCHOLAR 01-4392800-4639 UM01 GF001955 SC00602 53000
9DK4 MCNAIR RB MACNAIR ROOM  BOARD 01-5220072-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DK5 LAZARUS SCHL LAZARUS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9DK6 LIBRARY CERT SCHOOL LIBRARY CERTIFICATE 01-1126030-4632 UM01 US000242 SC00595 53000
9DK7 YATES FELLOW YATES FELLOWSHIP 01-4331572-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9DK8 WORKFORCE WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT 01-2933250-4631 UM01 US002954 SC00594 53000
9DK9 UMIACS TUIT UMIACS TUITION SCH 01-5247040-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DKA JOHN GUTHRIE JOHN GUTHRIE 01-1121400-4632 UM01 US000706 SC00595 53000
9DKB EDMS SCHOLAR EDMS SCHOLARSHIP 01-1121500-4632 UM01 US002652 SC00595 53000
9DKC CARES GRANT CARES ACT EMERGENCY GRANT 01-5220262-4635 UM01 GR030012 SC00598 53000
9DKD DGSAC DGSAC 01-2933070-4632 UM01 US003119 SC00595 53000
9DKE CREST II CREST II SUMMER-MAVEN 01-5260092-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DKF CREST II CREST II SUMMER- XRAY 01-5260092-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DKG GEMS OPPORT GEMS OPPORTUNITY FUND 01-4392700-4639 UM01 GF001962 SC00602 53000
9DKH GEN ISCHOOL GEN ISCHOOL 01-1126000-4631 UM01 US002722 SC00594 53000
9DKI PSYC STUDENT PSYC STUDENTS AWARD 01-2955110-4632 UM01 US005292 SC00595 53000
9DKJ HGDC SUMMER HGDC SUMMER RESEARCH 01-1115100-4632 UM01 US000200 SC00595 53000
9DKK GIS SUMMER GIS SUMMER RESEARCH 01-1115100-4632 UM01 US000200 SC00595 53000
9DKL R PAYNE GRAD R PAYNE GRAD FELLOWSHIP 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9DKM IPST FELLOW IPST FELLOWSHIP 01-2932030-4631 UM01 US001608 SC00594 53000
9DKN UM SCHOLARS UM SCHOLARS 01-1139900-4631 UM01 US005081 SC00594 53000
9DKO RUSS ASKEW RUSSELL ASKEW STUDENT EX 01-4392750-4639 UM01 GF001781 SC00602 53000
9DKP BALL STU EXP BALL STUDENT EXPERIENCE 01-4392760-4639 UM01 GF001819 SC00602 53000
9DKQ PADE PROGRAM PADE PROGRAM 01-4344230-4640 UM01 GF001171 SC00603 53000
9DKR PELL GRANT FEDERAL PELL GRANT 01-5228121-4635 UM01 GR012193 SC00598 53000
9DKS SEOG GRANT FEDERAL SEOG GRANT 01-5228131-4635 UM01 GR011463 SC00598 53000
9DKT TEACH GRANT FEDERAL TEACH GRANT 01-5228141-4635 UM01 GR011464 SC00598 53000
9DKU AIRICC NGA AIRICC SUMMER PROG- NGA 01-5294962-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DKV JOUR INTERN JOURNALISM INTERNSHIP FUND 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9DKW HESP DRI SUM HESP DRI SUMMER SCHOLAR 01-2954010-4631 UM01 US004143 SC00594 53000
9DKX PHD AWARDS PHD AWARDS 01-1129050-4632 UM01 US000584 SC00595 53000
9DKY WIE DATA PRE WIE DATA PREDICTION 01-2957373-4631 UM01 US007162 SC00594 53000
9DKZ DGI IMPACT DGI IMPACT INTERN 01-2957878-4634 UM01 US010150 SC00597 53000
9DLA GEMMELL FAM GEMMELL FAMILY- MBA SCHOL 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9DLB WDG ARCH WDG ARCHITECTS SCHOL 01-4392590-4640 UM01 GF001835 SC00603 53000
9DLC SI:URBAN DEV SI:URBAN DEVELOPMENT 01-2957067-4632 UM01 US006794 SC00595 53000
9DLD ROSSBOROUGH FRIENDS OF ROSSBOROUGH 01-4392820-4639 UM01 GF001933 SC00602 53000
9DLE A STEIG WISH AMELIA STEIGLITZ WISHNER 01-4392830-4639 UM01 GF001901 SC00602 53000
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9DLF GRENTZER GRENTZER ENDOWMENT 01-4392840-4639 UM01 GF001958 SC00602 53000
9DLG GR TEACHING GRADUATE TEACHING AWARD 01-4357670-4640 UM01 GF000292 SC00603 53000
9DLH HLTH WO BORD PUBLIC HEALTH WITHOUT BORD 01-1124660-4631 UM01 US005160 SC00594 53000
9DLI TUITION FELL FAL2020 TUITION FELLOW 01-1190910-4632 UM01 US001129 SC00595 53000
9DLJ M10-T32 TUIT M10-T32 TUITION 01-5203212-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DLK M10-32 DELTA M10-32 DELTA 01-2207000-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9DLL S5-T32 HLTH S5-T32 HEALTH 01-5203222-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DLM M10-T32 STIP M10-T32 STIPEND 01-5203222-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DLN S5-T32 TUIT S5-T32 TUITION 01-5203232-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DLO S5-T32 DELTA S5-T32-DELTA 01-2207100-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9DLP M10-T32 STIP M10-T32 STIPEND 01-5203202-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DLQ M10-T32 HLTH M10-T32 HEALTH 01-5203202-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DNS DEANS SCHOLR DEAN'S SCHOLARSHIP 01-1130610-4631 UM01 US001014 SC00594 53000
9DNX DEAN SCHOLAR DEAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-1130610-4631 UM01 US001014 SC00594 53000
9DNY UM KENDALL UM KENDALL SHADY GROVE 01-1130510-4631 UM01 US000621 SC00594 53000
9DR1 SANDS SCHOL DORIS SANDS STUDENT SCHOLAR 01-2935030-4631 UM01 US001391 SC00594 53000
9DR2 BANNEKER KEY BANNEKER KEY $12000 01-1130590-4631 UM01 US000623 SC00594 53000
9DR3 PRES NOT MD PRESIDENT NOT RESIDENT 12000 01-1130580-4631 UM01 US000148 SC00594 53000
9DR4 BK ORNTN FEE B/K ORIENTATION FEE 01-1130590-4631 UM01 US000623 SC00594 53000
9DR5 TAES TRANSFER ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE 01-1130540-4631 UM01 US000147 SC00594 53000
9DS1 ACAD ACH PRG ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT PROGRAM 01-2940700-4631 UM01 US002199 SC00594 53000
9DS2 COUNSEL CENT COUNSELING CENTER GIFT ACCT 01-4343880-4633 UM01 GF000620 SC00596 53000
9DS3 PORTNEY MEM PORTNEY GERALD MEMORIAL 01-4379610-4633 UM01 GF000391 SC00596 53000
9DS4 EDS VIS SCHR EDS VISION OF SUCCESS SCHL 01-4340410-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DS5 SCHUTZ J LOG SCHUTZ J LOGAN COL 01-4348690-4633 UM01 GF000466 SC00596 53000
9DS6 NATL COUNCIL NATL COUNCIL JEWISH WOMEN 01-4342480-4635 UM01 GF000357 SC00598 53000
9DS7 STRIFFLER CH STRIFFLER CHARLES 01-4387760-4639 UM01 GF000796 SC00602 53000
9DS8 LGBT SCHOLAR LGBT SCHOLARSHIP FUND 01-4342570-4635 UM01 GF000548 SC00598 53000
9DS9 BALTIMORE IN BALTIMORE INCENTIVE AWARDS 01-4342650-4639 UM01 GF000949 SC00602 53000
9DSA UNGRAD ADMIS UNGRAD ADMISSIONS BOOK SCHOOL 01-4386890-4634 UM01 GF001055 SC00597 53000
9DSB REHAB FEL SC REHAB FELLOWSHIP SCHOL CAPS 01-5227660-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9DSC RODLERW SCH RODLERWOOD SCHOLARSHIP 01-1132070-4631 UM01 US002423 SC00594 53000
9DSD WINNEMORE SC WINNEMORE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4390400-4639 UM01 GF000374 SC00602 53000
9DSE 4-H FOUND 4-H FOUNDATION 01-2944000-4631 UM01 US001157 SC00594 53000
9DSF IRA BW AWARD IRA BERLIN WRITING AWARD 01-1132600-4631 UM01 US002325 SC00594 53000
9DSG ASIAN AM STU ASIAN AMERICAN STUDIES 01-1132040-4631 UM01 US002266 SC00594 53000
9DSH CAREER CTR S CAREER CENTER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4340360-4600 UM01 GF000217 SC00394 53000
9DSI YNG INTL TR YOUNG INTL TRAVEL STUDY 01-4376700-4633 UM01 GF000755 SC00596 53000
9DSJ CAREER UGRAD CAREER CENTER UNDERGRAD 01-4340360-4600 UM01 GF000217 SC00394 53000
9DSK CAREER GRAD CAREER CENTER GRADUATE 01-4340360-4600 UM01 GF000217 SC00394 53000
9DSL ODK LEADER COL SCHOTZ ODK LEADER 01-4371690-4633 UM01 GF000699 SC00596 53000
9DSM STEYER SCHOL STEYER SCHOL - CLAS 01-4341530-4639 UM01 GF000239 SC00602 53000
9DSN BUTEAU SCHOL BUTEAU JUNE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4348900-4600 UM01 GF000203 SC00394 53000
9DSP CAPITAL1 BNK CAPITAL ONE BANK 01-2954180-4633 UM01 US001341 SC00596 53000
9DSQ CASE FOLCOMR CASE/FOLCOMER SCHOL 01-4340360-4634 UM01 GF000217 SC00597 53000
9DSR J MITCHELL JOSEPH MITCHELL SCHOL 01-3000840-4633 UM01 US001457 SC00596 53000
9DSS ALUMNI ASSOC ALUMNI ASSOC U OF M 01-4348860-4639 UM01 GF001096 SC00602 53000
9DST YOUNG ALUMNI YOUNG ALUMNI CLUB SCHOLARSHIP 01-4348870-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DSU TRANSFR ACAD TRANSFER ACADEMIC EXCL NEEDBSD 01-1130540-4631 UM01 US000147 SC00594 53000
9DSV TRANSFR PRES TRANSFER PRES 2YEAR NEED BASED 01-1130630-4631 UM01 US000677 SC00594 53000
9DSW DEAN'S 1YEAR DEAN'S 1YEAR NEED BASED 01-1130610-4631 UM01 US001014 SC00594 53000
9DSX DEAN'S 2YEAR DEAN'S 2YEAR NEED BASED 01-1130610-4631 UM01 US001014 SC00594 53000
9DSY BANNEKER KEY BANNEKER KEY 01-1130590-4631 UM01 US000623 SC00594 53000
9DSZ BNNKR KEY BK BANNEKER KEY BOOK 01-1130590-4631 UM01 US000623 SC00594 53000
9DT1 UMIAP BOOK UMIAP COLLEGE BOUND BOOK STPND 01-4342650-4639 UM01 GF000949 SC00602 53000
9DT2 PG INCENTIVE PRINCE GEORGE IAP CO COUNCIL 01-4348290-4639 UM01 GF001002 SC00602 53000
9DT3 MJ WARD IAP MICHAEL J WARD INCENTIVE AWARD 01-4348940-4635 UM01 GF000204 SC00598 53000
9DT4 MATH SUMMER MATH TUITION SUMMER 01-4322850-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9DT5 MD PARENTS MD PARENTS ASSOC SCHOLARSHIP 01-4348690-4633 UM01 GF000466 SC00596 53000
9DT6 FM CHARITY FM CHARITY GOLF OUTING 01-4362760-4639 UM01 GF000683 SC00602 53000
9DT7 CENSUS BUREA CENSUS BUREAU 01-5277880-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9DT8 IVSP INDIDUA IVSP INDIDUAL STUDIES PROGRAM 01-1132290-4631 UM01 US002485 SC00594 53000
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9DT9 LTSC AWARD LETETRS/SCIENCES AWARD 01-2952570-4631 UM01 US001986 SC00594 53000
9DTA DR B BECKLEY DR BETTY BECKLEY SCHOLARSHIP 01-1132110-4631 UM01 US002424 SC00594 53000
9DTB IMLS UMCP DC IMLS UMCP DCPS SCHOLARSHIP 01-5297180-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9DTC HSPR SCHOLAR HSPR SCHOLARSHIP 01-1144360-4631 UM01 US006560 SC00594 53000
9DTD FM SCHOLARSH FM SCHOLARSHIP 01-3417640-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9DTE MEI FACULTY MEI FACULTY TUITION 01-2804000-4631 UM01 US003194 SC00594 53000
9DTF FM GLOBAL FM GLOBAL 01-4338990-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9DTG M JOSEPH MITCHELL JOSEPH 01-3000840-4633 UM01 US001457 SC00596 53000
9DTH CAREER DEV CAREER DEVELOPMENT LANGUAGE 01-5292080-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9DTI RETURN STUD RETURN STUD NATL JEWISH WOMEN 01-4342480-4635 UM01 GF000357 SC00598 53000
9DTJ ASSC PROVOST ASSC PROVOST UQUITY DIVERSITY 01-1130300-4633 UM01 US002229 SC00596 53000
9DTK HAMPTON SCHL FRED HAMPTON SCHOLARSHIP 01-3200010-4633 UM01 US001938 SC00596 53000
9DTL STUD SUP SER STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES SUPPL 01-1132300-4631 UM01 US002323 SC00594 53000
9DTM IAP 2011 BK IAP CLASS OF 2011 BOOK AWARD 01-4349330-4635 UM01 GF000160 SC00598 53000
9DTN EXECUTIVE EXECUTIVE DIR DISCRETION 01-4370000-4634 UM09 GF001922 SC00597 53000
9DTP BROWN BAKER BROWNEARL PALMER JOYCE BAKER 01-2813100-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9DTQ HIF MSW HIF MSW SCHOLARSHIP 01-4370000-4634 UM09 GF001922 SC00597 53000
9DTR LEGGETT IKE & C LEGGETT ENDOWMEN 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9DTS KENDALL ALUM KENDALL ALUMNI SCHOLARSHIP 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9DTT MILDRED BERR MILDRED BERRY ZIEGLER SC 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9DTU STUD INVOLVE STUDENT INVOLVEMENT SCHOLARSHP 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9DTV KIRIGUA ENDO E&A KIRIGUA ENDOWMENT 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9DTW GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4345940-4633 UM01 GF000363 SC00596 53000
9DTX BALT INV BALTIMORE INCENTIVE AWARD 01-4342650-4639 UM01 GF000949 SC00602 53000
9DTY UMIAP PG UMIAP PG 01-4348290-4639 UM01 GF001002 SC00602 53000
9DTZ MERGENTH MERGENTHALER INCENTIVE 01-4348940-4635 UM01 GF000204 SC00598 53000
9DUI INCENTIV LARGO-CENTRAL-FAIRMT HGT 01-4348950-4635 UM01 GF001140 SC00598 53000
9E01 EAST STR SCH ORDER OF EASTERN STAR SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9E02 POST SCHOL EASTERN HIGH-WASH POST SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9E03 EATON SCHOL EATON CORP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9E04 LDG 2354 SCH EDGEWOOD LODGE 2354 SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9E05 HOW CTY SCHL HOWARD CTY EDUC ASSN SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9E06 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9E07 ELKS SCHOL HAGERSTOWN ELKS CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9E08 ELKS SCHOL WORCESTER ELKS CLUB #243 SCHL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9E09 ELKS SCHOL NATIONAL ELKS FOUNDATION SCHL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9E10 ELKS SCHOL WELLSVILLE ELKS CLB #1495 SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9E11 ELKTON SCHOL ELKTON HIGH SCHL SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9E12 ELKS SCHOL GRAND ELKS LODGE SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9E13 ENGLE SCHOL LAVINIA ENGLE FUND SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9E14 ETTINGER SCH RICHARD P. ETTINGER SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9E15 MCLANE SCHOL EUGENE MCLANE SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9E16 EXCH CLB SCH KAILUA EXCHANGE CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9E17 HAGRSTWN SCH HAGERSTOWN EXCHANGE CLUB 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9E18 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9E19 GUHA MEMO S GUHA MEMORIAL 01-4343750-4635 UM01 GF001085 SC00598 53000
9E20 FORTN MEM FORTNER MEMORIAL 01-4343740-4639 UM01 GF000097 SC00602 53000
9E21 FRAD MEM SCH FRADKIN LOTTIE MEMORIAL SCHOL 01-4343770-4639 UM01 GF001071 SC00602 53000
9E22 DEANS WRKSHP DEANS ENGINEERING WORKSHIP 01-4343780-4635 UM01 GF000603 SC00598 53000
9E23 COX CONNIE L COX CONNIE L. 01-4342820-4639 UM01 GF000431 SC00602 53000
9E24 PERS PREP HS PERS PREP IN SEC HIGH 01-5220090-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9E25 ENTS SCHOLAR ENTS ACADEMIC SCHOLAR 01-2957294-4631 UM01 US006202 SC00594 53000
9E26 ENTS ASSIST ENTS ASSIST SCHOLARSHIP 01-2957294-4631 UM01 US006202 SC00594 53000
9E27 KARLA MILLER KARLA MILLER READING 01-2947020-4632 UM01 US002962 SC00595 53000
9E28 JDJP SCHOLAR JDJP SCHOLARSHIP 01-5227870-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9E29 KARLA EXCEL KARLA MILLER AWARD EXCEL 01-2947020-4632 UM01 US002962 SC00595 53000
9E30 MST CERT PRG MASTER CERTIFICATION PROG 01-4345100-4637 UM01 GF001028 SC00600 53000
9E31 COLEMAN SCHL COLEMANELIZABETH SCHL 01-2947020-4632 UM01 US002962 SC00595 53000
9E32 DAVIDSON ED DAVIDSON ED SCHOLARSHIP 01-4389100-4639 UM01 GF000417 SC00602 53000
9E33 GLM WIND TUN GLM WIND TUNNEL 01-2801200-4631 UM01 US003192 SC00594 53000
9E34 MHEC GRANT MHEC GRANT 01-4301850-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9E37 AEROSPCE AID AEROSPACE STUDENT AID 01-1122350-4631 UM01 US005395 SC00594 53000
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9E38 AE ASSISTANT AE STUDENT ASSISTANT FUND 01-2932060-4632 UM01 US003005 SC00595 53000
9E39 GRAD RES AWR GRAD ST RESEARCH AWARD 01-2932060-4632 UM01 US003005 SC00595 53000
9E49 BGE ENGR SCH BGE ENGINEERING SCHOL 01-4341210-4635 UM01 GF000774 SC00598 53000
9E50 ADOMAITIS SC ADOMAITIS SCHOLARSHIP 01-5246820-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9E51 LLOYD SCHOL LLOYD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4321080-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9E52 LEADERSP PER LEADERSHIP PERSONNEL LD 01-5220260-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9E53 DOC IN DODDS DOC IN SPEC ED FOR DODDS 01-5220280-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9E54 EDCI TUITION EDCI TUITION ACCOUNT 01-2947020-4632 UM01 US002962 SC00595 53000
9E55 EC MASTERS EC MASTERS IN SPEC ED 01-5220300-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9E56 MCERT PGCPS MCERT PGCPS PD INTERNS 01-4345120-4637 UM01 GF000362 SC00600 53000
9E57 ED DEPT CURR ED DEPT CURRICULUM INSTRUCTION 01-2940900-4631 UM01 US001055 SC00594 53000
9E58 ELEC COMPTER ELEC COMPUTER ENGIN TUITION 01-2932020-4632 UM01 US003004 SC00595 53000
9E59 ECENGIN FELL EXTERNAL FELLOWSHIP ECENGIN 01-4348520-4639 UM01 GF000223 SC00602 53000
9E60 FIPSE FIPSE 01-5227910-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9E61 ATHENA AWD ATHENA STUDENT AWARD 01-2932060-4632 UM01 US003005 SC00595 53000
9E62 GC MEM AWARD G C MEMORIAL AWARD 01-4386060-4639 UM01 GF000301 SC00602 53000
9E63 ENTS' PROGRM ENTS' PROGRAM 01-2957294-4631 UM01 US006202 SC00594 53000
9E64 BLUME D SCHO BLUMEDEREK MEMORIAL SCHOLARSP 01-4357800-4639 UM01 GF000293 SC00602 53000
9E65 NASA GSFL NASA GSFL AWARD 01-5264230-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9E66 M MARTIN TUI M MARTIN TUITION-HEALTH 01-4385130-4637 UM01 GF000488 SC00600 53000
9E67 LI MSTRS PGM LI MASTERS PROGRAM 01-5220480-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9E68 EDUC GENERAL COLLEGE OF ED GENERAL 01-4346270-4639 UM01 GF001526 SC00602 53000
9E69 PRP PR GEORG PREPARING PRINCE GEORGES 01-4310750-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9E70 CHAIR'S AWRD CHAIR'S DISCR AWARD 01-4359630-4639 UM01 GF000908 SC00602 53000
9E71 PINSON AWRD PINSON-MILBURN NANCY M SCHOL 01-4346220-4635 UM01 GF001523 SC00598 53000
9E72 BELLES D SCH BELLES D SCHOLARSHIP 01-4348810-4639 UM01 GF000251 SC00602 53000
9E73 GERWAIN SCHO GERWAIN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4340380-4639 UM01 GF000711 SC00602 53000
9E74 CHOLIN R SCH CHOLIN ROGER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4340460-4639 UM01 GF000713 SC00602 53000
9E75 SFPE ATLANTA SFPE ATLANTA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4340470-4639 UM01 GF000073 SC00602 53000
9E76 BOYER BFPE BOYER BFPE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4340410-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9E77 GRENN SCHOL GREEN H SCHOLARSHIP 01-4346240-4635 UM01 GF001370 SC00598 53000
9E78 RABIN AWARD RABIN AWARD 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9E79 NWC STUD SUP NWC STUDENT SUPPORT 01-5291870-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9E80 ANDERSON SCH ANDERSON SCHOLARSHIP 01-2932060-4632 UM01 US003005 SC00595 53000
9E81 SCHILARS MIRIAM SCHILARS FARWELL 01-4346250-4639 UM01 GF001373 SC00602 53000
9E82 LOCKHARD LOCKHARD MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4346260-4639 UM01 GF001519 SC00602 53000
9E83 MED ASDS DOD MED IN ASDS FOR DODDS 01-5220610-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9E84 EDUC AWARD EDUACTION AWARD NEED BASED 01-4346170-4635 UM01 GF001487 SC00598 53000
9E85 TRANSTNS SCH TRANSITIONS SCHOLARSHIPS 01-4361990-4640 UM01 GF000680 SC00603 53000
9E86 DORA SCHOL DORA SCHOLARSHIP EDUC 01-4346150-4635 UM01 GF001303 SC00598 53000
9E87 KOSKINEN KOSKINEN PATRICIA  JOHN 01-4346160-4639 UM01 GF001518 SC00602 53000
9E88 LUCHS-AWARD LUCHS-ROSENBERG KATHLEEN 01-4346130-4635 UM01 GF001351 SC00598 53000
9E89 CAREY SCHOL CAREY NIEL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4346140-4639 UM01 GF001363 SC00602 53000
9E90 MARTIN AID MARTIN STUDENT AID 01-2950620-4631 UM01 US003060 SC00594 53000
9E91 SOLBERG SCHO SOLBERG SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349690-4635 UM01 GF000871 SC00598 53000
9E92 EES FELLWSHP EES FELLOWSHIP 01-5232090-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9E93 CHEMENG DRIF CHEMICAL ENGR DRIF ACCT 01-2932070-4631 UM01 US001609 SC00594 53000
9E94 DN HLTH INSR DEAN'S HEALTH INSUR HUMAN DEV 01-1120490-4632 UM01 US002451 SC00595 53000
9E95 RAGHAVAN CHE RAGHAVAN CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 01-4320100-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9E96 MATERIAL ENG MATERIAL ENGINEERING 01-2933250-4631 UM01 US002954 SC00594 53000
9E97 MIDDLE COLL MIDDLE COLLEGE MATH PRGM 01-4346180-4634 UM01 GF001242 SC00597 53000
9E98 PRE EARLY IN PRE EARLY INTERVENTION 01-5220750-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9E99 RED TEACH ED REDESIGN OF TEACHER ED 01-2946500-4631 UM01 US001776 SC00594 53000
9EA1 AGESSOW ROTO AGESSOW ROTORCRAFT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344170-4640 UM01 GF000639 SC00603 53000
9EA2 EGESSOW ROTO EGESSOW ROTORCRAFT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344170-4640 UM01 GF000639 SC00603 53000
9EA3 AEROSPACE DE AEROSPACE DEPT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344170-4640 UM01 GF000639 SC00603 53000
9EA4 EDPS SCHO EDPS SCHOLARSHIPS/AWARDS 01-1121800-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9EA5 AERO GRANT AERO GRANT 01-2932060-4632 UM01 US003005 SC00595 53000
9EA6 CORE LAB GRT CORE LAB PERFORM GRANT 01-4344170-4640 UM01 GF000639 SC00603 53000
9EA7 AERO SCHOLAR AERO SCHOLARSHIP 01-4325310-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9EA8 MINTA M FELL MINTA MARTIN FELLOWSHIP 01-4385130-4637 UM01 GF000488 SC00600 53000
9EA9 COMP RESEARC COMPOSITES RESEARCH 01-2945360-4631 UM01 US002981 SC00594 53000
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9EAA NASA-SMK PTS NASA- SMOKE POINTS 01-5263340-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EAB DOJ/SCALE DOJ/SCALE MODELING 01-5293450-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EAC IAFSS FIRE IAFSS FIRE PROTECTION SCHOL 01-5263340-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EAD WIE DREAM WIE DREAM SCHOLARSHIP 01-4348480-4639 UM01 GF000250 SC00602 53000
9EAE BIOE UNDERGR BIOE UNDERGRADUATE 01-4348680-4639 UM01 GF000111 SC00602 53000
9EAF DUNLAPT MEM TM DUNLAP MEM DRAMA-THET 01-4359750-4635 UM01 GF000909 SC00598 53000
9EAG CW ENG AG SC CW ENGLAND-AGRICULTURE 01-4385050-4639 UM01 GF000617 SC00602 53000
9EAH NIH T32 STPN NIH T32 STIPEND 01-5203310-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EAI NIH T32 TF NIH T32 TUITION  FEES 01-5203320-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EAJ DEGEORGE DEGEORGEJAMES  PEGGY 01-4361990-4640 UM01 GF000680 SC00603 53000
9EAK IAFSS ST AWD IAFSS STUDENT AWARD-NSF 01-5236490-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EAL IAFSS NSF IAFSS NSF SYMPOSIUM 01-5236490-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EAM NIST PEOPLE NIST PEOPLE MOVEMENT 01-5276620-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EAN NSF FIRE PRO NSF FIRE PROTECTION 01-5233570-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EAP TROUVE GA AW TROUVE GA AWARD FIRE PROTECTN 01-2949930-4632 UM01 US001741 SC00595 53000
9EAQ BARTAS FUND EDMUND BARTAS FUND 01-4346190-4635 UM01 GF001524 SC00598 53000
9EAR CLARVIT SCHL CLARVIT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4346200-4635 UM01 GF001254 SC00598 53000
9EAS UL UNDERWRTR UL UNDERWRITERS LABS 01-4315700-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9EAT AERO SCHOLAR AERO SCHOLARS 01-1122350-4631 UM01 US005395 SC00594 53000
9EAU ENG'G ALUM ENGINEERING ALUMNI SCHOLARSHIP 01-4390380-4639 UM01 GF000860 SC00602 53000
9EAV STOLIAROV FAA-STOLIAROV 01-5290780-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EAW NSTRF-A CHAP NSTRF- ANDREW CHAP 01-5268240-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EAX NASA NASA JENKINS AWARD 01-5268410-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EAY ALEX BROWN ALEX BROWN MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHP 01-2932060-4632 UM01 US003005 SC00595 53000
9EAZ VET PATH VETERANS PATHWAYS 01-5284700-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EB1 BRANDT SCHL ELLEN BRANDT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4346310-4639 UM01 GF001475 SC00602 53000
9EB2 USDI WATER USDI WATER RESOURCES 01-5290620-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EB3 K D GROVES K DEANE GROVES SCHOLARSHIP 01-4390110-4639 UM01 GF000269 SC00602 53000
9EB4 HENDRICKS HENDRICKS ENERGY FELLOW 01-4390240-4637 UM01 GF000907 SC00600 53000
9EB5 NASA ARC SCH NASA ARC SCHOLARSHIP 01-5268570-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EB6 NASA-AMES NASA AMES SCHOLARSHIP 01-5268580-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EB7 STARUK NASA AMES-STARUK 01-5268610-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EB8 FRONTIN NASA AMES FRONTIN 01-5268600-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EB9 VLRCOE BELL VLRCOE FLWSP 01-4311992-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9EBA BIOE SCHOLAR BIOE UNDERGRAD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4348680-4639 UM01 GF000111 SC00602 53000
9EBB HONG JI FEL HONG JI FELLOWSHIP 01-4348670-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9EBC CCRME CCRME 01-4319740-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9EBD TLPL MATH TLPL MATH 01-4305580-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9EBE MSMART MSMART PROGRAM 01-5220730-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EBF ED STU SPARC EDUC STUDENT SPARC AWARD 01-2949420-4631 UM01 US001373 SC00594 53000
9EBG HUSKAMP SCHO HUSKAMP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4348680-4639 UM01 GF000111 SC00602 53000
9EBH GOLLNER GOLLNER STUDENTS AWARD 01-2952860-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9EBJ FPE AWARD FPE GRADUATE AWARD 01-1122800-4631 UM01 US002570 SC00594 53000
9EBK FPE CHAIRS FPE CHAIRS AWARDS 01-4351510-4634 UM01 GF000030 SC00597 53000
9EBS POSTER URF POSTER AWARD 01-2940230-4631 UM01 US002150 SC00594 53000
9EBT SUMMER TUIT SUMMER TUIT SCHOLARS 01-2932020-4632 UM01 US003004 SC00595 53000
9EC1 CNTRPRT AGCY COUNTERPART AGENCY STAFF SCHOL 01-4331010-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9EC2 WAGNER SCHOL WAGNER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387870-4639 UM01 GF000956 SC00602 53000
9EC3 S CLARK MEM STEYER CLARK MEMORIAL 01-4386670-4639 UM01 GF000592 SC00602 53000
9EC4 BECKMAN SCHL BECKMAN ROBERT B SCHOLARSHIP 01-4386730-4635 UM01 GF000091 SC00598 53000
9EC6 MURAD MEMORI MURAD MEMORIAL AWARD 01-4342580-4639 UM01 GF000019 SC00602 53000
9EC7 NEMA SCHOLAR NEMA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387860-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9EC8 WAGGNER SCHO WAGGNER C  J SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387870-4639 UM01 GF000956 SC00602 53000
9EC9 WOLF SF SCH WOLF S  F SCHOLARSHIP 01-4342780-4639 UM01 GF000951 SC00602 53000
9ECA CHEM ENGR SC CHEMICAL ENGINEERING SCHOLARSP 01-4356020-4639 UM01 GF000290 SC00602 53000
9ECB ECE TUITION ECE COURSES TUITION 01-1122640-4632 UM01 US002569 SC00595 53000
9ECC UMEI COURSE UMEI COURSE ECE 01-1122600-4632 UM01 US002568 SC00595 53000
9ECD WUTTIG AWARD WUTTIG AWARD 01-5287840-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9ECE HOVERCRAFT HOVERCRAFT COMPETITION 01-2949020-4631 UM01 US003241 SC00594 53000
9ECF DC WASA FEL DC WASA FELLOWSHIP 01-4310590-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9ECG INSURANCE FL INSURANCE FELLOW COVERAGE 01-2932020-4632 UM01 US003004 SC00595 53000
9ECH RS PMT LIU RESEARCH PAYMENT-DR LIU 01-2932020-4632 UM01 US003004 SC00595 53000

UMD / SFSC / TCODE DICTIONARY WD-T0011-1/8/2026 73 of 158



9ECI LOCKHEED MAR LOCKHEED MARTIN 01-4324450-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ECJ BODYCOMB SCH BODYCOMB SCHOLARSHIP 01-4357800-4639 UM01 GF000293 SC00602 53000
9ECK KY SIH SCHOL KY SIH SCHOLARSHIP 01-4357800-4639 UM01 GF000293 SC00602 53000
9ECL KG REGAN SCH KG REGAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4357800-4639 UM01 GF000293 SC00602 53000
9ECM WAETJEN AWD WAETJEN AWARD 01-4346210-4639 UM01 GF001268 SC00602 53000
9ECN HESP SCHOLAR HESP SCHOLARSHIP 01-1115300-4632 UM01 US000798 SC00595 53000
9ECP ECE GRAD FEL ECE GRAD FELLOWSHIP 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9ECQ J LIN ENTREP J LIN ENTREPRENEUR 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9ECR J LIN ENDOW J LIN ENDOWMENT ENTREPRENEUR 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9ECS J RESNIK MEM JUDITH RESNIK MEMORIAL FELLOW 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9ECT L-3 GRAD RES L-3 GRAD RESEARCH FELLOWSHIP 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9ECU M MARIETTA MARTIN MARIETTA RESEARCH FLWSP 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9ECV NORTEL NETWK NORTEL NETWORKS SCHOLARSHIP 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9ECW B MAYER MEM BRENT MAYER MEMORIAL SCHOLARS 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9ECX ABET PRIZE ABET PRIZE -ECE 01-1122600-4632 UM01 US002568 SC00595 53000
9ECY ECE SPRING12 ECE SPRING 2012 TUITION 01-2932020-4632 UM01 US003004 SC00595 53000
9ECZ ECE DEPT AWD ECE DEPARTMENTAL AWARDS 01-1122600-4632 UM01 US002568 SC00595 53000
9ED1 LDAI SCHOLAR LDAI SCHOL-EDHD CHILD ST 01-4365950-4635 UM01 GF001170 SC00598 53000
9ED3 SPENCER SCHL MABEL SPENCER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385450-4639 UM01 GF000820 SC00602 53000
9ED4 ALPHA WVS SC ALPHA WIVES CLUB SCHOLARSHIP 01-4353220-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9ED5 HERMEL SCHOL HERMEL AMER LEGION SCHOLARSHIP 01-4363660-4635 UM01 GF001032 SC00598 53000
9ED6 TEACH SCHOL MSF/MCTP TEACHING- EDUCATION 01-4371200-4635 UM01 GF000698 SC00598 53000
9ED7 WILSON LILL WILSON LILLIAN 01-4343940-4635 UM01 GF000132 SC00598 53000
9ED8 HENTZNAOMI HENTZNAOMI 01-4343960-4639 UM01 GF001189 SC00602 53000
9ED9 KINGWILL S KING WILLAMY SIMONDS 01-4343950-4639 UM01 GF001127 SC00602 53000
9EDA KEYS NEA GRT KEYS PROJECT-NEA GRANT EDUCAT 01-4340560-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9EDB PHILIP SELDE PHILIP SELDEN FUND 01-4341880-4635 UM01 GF000303 SC00598 53000
9EDC TECH EDUC TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION 01-2941220-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9EDD TECH INST TECH INSTITUTE 01-4340560-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9EDE ESOL TEAM ESOL TEAM 01-5227430-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9EDF HEBELER SCHO HEBELER SCHOLARSHIP EDSP 01-4372540-4639 UM01 GF000051 SC00602 53000
9EDG C COX AWARD COX CONNIE AWARD 01-4342820-4639 UM01 GF000431 SC00602 53000
9EDH NCJW SCHOLAR NCJW SCHOLARSHIP SECONDARY ED 01-4388520-4635 UM01 GF001012 SC00598 53000
9EDI NCJW SCHOLAR NCJW SCHOLARSHIP ELEMENTARY ED 01-4388530-4635 UM01 GF001075 SC00598 53000
9EDJ M TOBY FUND MILTON TOBY MEMORIAL FUND 01-4347870-4635 UM01 GF000416 SC00598 53000
9EDK PRO LINC GRA PROJECT LINC FEDERAL GRANT 01-4300460-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9EDL PG COMM FUND PG COMMUNITY FUND 01-4348800-4635 UM01 GF000114 SC00598 53000
9EDM GE INDUS SEC GE INDUSTRIAL SECURITY 01-4340850-4635 UM01 GF000739 SC00598 53000
9EDN WILSON FUND WILSON L E MEMORIAL FUND 01-4361990-4640 UM01 GF000680 SC00603 53000
9EDP WAETJEN AWAR WAETJEN AWARD 01-4387490-4635 UM01 GF001158 SC00598 53000
9EDQ ROBINSON SCH ROBINSON DONALD J SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387220-4639 UM01 GF000920 SC00602 53000
9EDR GORDON SCHL GORDON C H SCHOLARSHIP 01-4346120-4639 UM01 GF001288 SC00602 53000
9EDS EDS-ENGR EDS-ENGINEERING 01-4344000-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EDT COE ALUMNI COE ALUMNI 01-4346300-4639 UM01 GF001393 SC00602 53000
9EDU BEATTY SCHL BEATTY CHARLES SCHOLARSHIP 01-4346290-4639 UM01 GF001239 SC00602 53000
9EDV ORDWEIN SCHO ORDWEIN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4371860-4639 UM01 GF000048 SC00602 53000
9EDW HEYWARD H AW HEYWARD HILL MEMORIAL 01-4341590-4639 UM01 GF000476 SC00602 53000
9EDX INVEST EXCEL INVESTMENT IN EXCELLENCE 01-4389090-4635 UM01 GF000468 SC00598 53000
9EDY LUIS BRAVO LUIS BRAVO 01-5246920-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EDZ FPE CHICAGO FPE CHICAGO PROJECT 01-4321060-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9EE1 BASI SCHOLAR BASI SCHOLARSHIP 01-4389970-4635 UM01 GF000262 SC00598 53000
9EE2 KORAB A SCHO KORAB ARNOLD A SCHOLARSHIP 01-4357800-4639 UM01 GF000293 SC00602 53000
9EE3 SMITH TJ SMITH TED  JANICE 01-4357800-4639 UM01 GF000293 SC00602 53000
9EE4 CORCORAN SCH CORCORAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4386060-4639 UM01 GF000301 SC00602 53000
9EE5 FRITKEN ENGR FRITKEN ENGINEERING AWARD 01-4357800-4639 UM01 GF000293 SC00602 53000
9EE6 DAVID S SCHO DAVID SIMONS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4357800-4639 UM01 GF000293 SC00602 53000
9EE7 AL SIGNL SCH ALLIED SIGNAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344530-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EE8 TX INSTR SCH TEXAS INSTRUMENT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344520-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EE9 PULSE ELECTR PULSE ELECTRONICS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344510-4639 UM01 GF000671 SC00602 53000
9EEA FARVARIN SCH FARVARIN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4357800-4639 UM01 GF000293 SC00602 53000
9EEB RT TATE SCHO RT TATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4357800-4639 UM01 GF000293 SC00602 53000
9EEC SAIC SCHOLAR SAIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-4357800-4639 UM01 GF000293 SC00602 53000
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9EED SCIULLI MEMO J A SCIULLI MEMORIAL AWARD 01-4357800-4639 UM01 GF000293 SC00602 53000
9EEE GEN ECE GRAD GENERAL ECE GRAD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4357800-4639 UM01 GF000293 SC00602 53000
9EEF ENTS DIST ENTS DISTINGUISHED STUDENT 01-2957294-4631 UM01 US006202 SC00594 53000
9EEG ENTS SERV ENTS STUDENT SERVICE AWARD 01-2957294-4631 UM01 US006202 SC00594 53000
9EEH ENTS INSTR ENTS INSTRUCTOR AWARD 01-1122610-4632 UM01 US000830 SC00595 53000
9EEI MTECH VENTR MTECH VENTURE 01-2948720-4631 UM01 US003371 SC00594 53000
9EEJ ECE MS SCHOL ECE MS SCHOLARSHIP 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9EEK DEVANG SHAH DEVANG SHAH FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9EEL BHATTACHARYY BHATTACHARYYA ECE TUITION 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9EEM GHODSSI ECE GHODSSI ECE TUITION 01-2936070-4632 UM01 US001448 SC00595 53000
9EEN EXT SCHO ECE EXTERNAL SHOCLARSHIP ECE 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9EEP INVENTIONS INVENTIONS AWARD 01-4340880-4631 UM01 GF001045 SC00594 53000
9EEQ SAIC SCHOL SAIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9EER HEKIMIAN SCH HEKIMIAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9EES DEAN'S AWD DEAN'S AWARD ENGINEERING 01-4385810-4639 UM01 GF000572 SC00602 53000
9EET BLODGET K.BLODGET FELLOWSHIP 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9EEU GRUDZIECKI GRUDZIECKI SCHOLARSHIP 01-4346340-4639 UM01 GF001240 SC00602 53000
9EEV NEWTON SCHL JAMES NEWTON SCHOLARSHIP 01-4346500-4635 UM01 GF001270 SC00598 53000
9EEW INCOSE SCHL INCOSE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4346420-4635 UM01 GF001511 SC00598 53000
9EEX CHAIRS AWARD AEROSPACE CHAIRS AWARD 01-2932060-4632 UM01 US003005 SC00595 53000
9EEY MTECH GRAD METECH GRADUATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-2948720-4631 UM01 US003371 SC00594 53000
9EEZ BUSINESS PLA BUSINESS PLAN COMPETITION 01-2948720-4631 UM01 US003371 SC00594 53000
9EF1 BOYER JAMES BOYER JAMES L FIRE SUPPRESSION 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9EF2 ONEIL MEM ONEIL/POWERS MEMORIAL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9EF3 JABLONSKY SC JABLONSKY NFPA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4340920-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9EF4 LEIDOS SCHOL LEIDOS MASTERS SCHOLARS 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9EF6 FPE THINK FPE THINK TANK 01-4344370-4639 UM01 GF000313 SC00602 53000
9EF7 FPE PIONEER FPE PIONEER ENDOWED SCHO 01-4341450-4639 UM01 GF000473 SC00602 53000
9EF8 DILLARD MEM DILLARDJEANEVERETT MEMORIAL 01-4343790-4639 UM01 GF000098 SC00602 53000
9EF9 THOMPSON MEM THOMPSON LESLIE B MEMORIAL 01-4340620-4635 UM01 GF000717 SC00598 53000
9EFA GRENDAHL SCH GRENDHAL JAMES SCHOLARSHIP 01-4342000-4639 UM01 GF000503 SC00602 53000
9EFB SALAMAND SCH SALAMANDER FPE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387620-4639 UM01 GF000794 SC00602 53000
9EFC GE IND SECUR GE INDUSTRIAL SECURITY ENG 01-4340850-4635 UM01 GF000739 SC00598 53000
9EFD SUMMER SCHL SUMMER SUPPORT SCHOLAR 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9EFE CLARK OPPORT CLARK OPPORTUNITY SCHOLA 01-4346880-4635 UM01 GF001583 SC00598 53000
9EFF DALLY DALLY ENDOWED SCHOLARSHIP 01-4390640-4639 UM01 GF001454 SC00602 53000
9EFG DALLY PRIZE DALLY PRIZE 01-4346881-4635 UM01 GF001357 SC00598 53000
9EFH BLANKENSHIP BLANKENSHIP FAMILY ENDOW 01-4390650-4639 UM01 GF001471 SC00602 53000
9EFI DECAMARA ENG DECAMARA PHILIP ENGR AWARD 01-4353620-4639 UM01 GF000120 SC00602 53000
9EFJ MATTESON R L MATTESON SCHOLARSHIP 01-1121400-4632 UM01 US000706 SC00595 53000
9EFK COCHRAN SCHL COCHRAN SCHOLAR WOMEN 01-4346390-4639 UM01 GF001514 SC00602 53000
9EFL COE GRAD COE GRAD STUDENT FELLOWSHIP 01-4346400-4639 UM01 GF001289 SC00602 53000
9EFM FRANKLIN SCH T FRANKLIN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4346370-4635 UM01 GF001499 SC00598 53000
9EFN SIMICH SCHL SIMICH SCHOLAR IN EDUCATION 01-4346380-4635 UM01 GF001246 SC00598 53000
9EFP AHRENS SCHL AHRENS EDUC SCHOLARSHIP 01-4346360-4639 UM01 GF001490 SC00602 53000
9EFQ FEARLESS FND FEARLESS FUND GRAD STUDENT 01-4346350-4639 UM01 GF001248 SC00602 53000
9EFR TLPL-STAMPP TLPL-STAMPP 01-4307970-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9EFS CHSE RESRCH CHSE RESEARCH COURSE 01-5220460-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EFT RRTC CAREER RRTC CAREER PLANNING 01-4320402-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9EFU TLPL AI II TLPL AI II 01-4301780-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9EFV ELL-ITQ ELL-ITQ 01-4301750-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9EFW HERBERT SCHL HERBERT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4390670-4639 UM01 GF001748 SC00602 53000
9EFX MASMATH4 MASMATH4 01-2941010-4631 UM01 US001057 SC00594 53000
9EFY MAS MATH8 MASMATH8 01-2947020-4632 UM01 US002962 SC00595 53000
9EG0 KENT SCHOL E. ROBERT KENT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385040-4639 UM01 GF001117 SC00602 53000
9EG1 KIDWELL SCHL KIDWELL ENGR SCHOLARSHIP 01-4365170-4639 UM01 GF000936 SC00602 53000
9EG2 SUM ENGR SCH SUMMER CMSE BRIDGE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4369190-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9EG3 KNUST SCHOL RUSSELL H. KNUST ENGR SCHOL 01-4385720-4639 UM01 GF000570 SC00602 53000
9EG4 MIN ENGR SCH MINORITY ENGINEERING SCHOLARSP 01-4351620-4634 UM01 GF000065 SC00597 53000
9EG6 MILLER SCHOL MILLER  LONG CO SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385890-4639 UM01 GF000632 SC00602 53000
9EG7 THOIKOL SCHL MORTON THIOKOL INC. SCHOL 01-4369730-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EG8 PHUCAS SCHOL BASIL A. PHUCAS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4372620-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
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9EG9 PHILIP SCHOL PHILIPPINE ASSOC ENG SCH 01-4354870-4635 UM01 GF001090 SC00598 53000
9EGA SIKORSKY AIR SIKORSKY AIRCRAFT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4370330-4635 UM01 GF000452 SC00598 53000
9EGB BIORES ENGR BIORES ENGINEERING SCHOLARSHIP 01-4342620-4635 UM01 GF000549 SC00598 53000
9EGS ASAE MD/DC ASAE SCHOLARSHIP MD/DC 01-4386900-4639 UM01 GF000597 SC00602 53000
9EGY EGYPT EMBSSY EGYPT EMBASSY GRANT-JOUR 01-4360400-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9EL1 HORRELLJ PZ HORRELL JOYCE TAYLOE PRIZE 01-4363750-4635 UM01 GF000931 SC00598 53000
9EL2 ENGL PRZ AWD ENGLISH DEPT PRIZE-AWARD FUND 01-4360600-4639 UM01 GF000320 SC00602 53000
9EL3 HOKENSON SCH HOKENSON SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344170-4640 UM01 GF000639 SC00603 53000
9EM1 MD GARY SCH MARYLAND EMMET GARY SCH 01-4347960-4639 UM01 GF000040 SC00602 53000
9EM2 MARDIROSSIAN ARIS MARDIROSSIAN SCHOL 01-4368690-4640 UM01 GF000447 SC00603 53000
9EM3 SALZBERG FAM SALZBERG FAMILY SCHOL 01-4368690-4640 UM01 GF000447 SC00603 53000
9EM4 KRAYTERMAN S KRAYTERMAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4368690-4640 UM01 GF000447 SC00603 53000
9EM5 INDIAN HD AW INDIAN HEAD AWARD 01-2932100-4632 UM01 US003006 SC00595 53000
9EM6 SHAPRO+DUNCN SHAPIRO + DUNCAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4368690-4640 UM01 GF000447 SC00603 53000
9EM7 INDIAN HD AW INDIAN HEAD AWARD 01-2289470-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9EM8 MECH ENGINRG ME GENERAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4368690-4640 UM01 GF000447 SC00603 53000
9EM9 CITRON FELLW CITRON FELLOWSHIP 01-4349370-4635 UM01 GF000161 SC00598 53000
9EMA MEI TUI MECH MEI TUITION MECHANICAL ENG 01-2932100-4632 UM01 US003006 SC00595 53000
9EMB MECH SCHO DEPT SCHOLARSHIP MECH 01-1123220-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9EMC LUSBAUGH LUSBAUGHG. LEE  LOUANN SCHL 01-4368690-4640 UM01 GF000447 SC00603 53000
9EMD ASHRAE SCHOL ASHRAE SCHOLARSHIP 01-2940770-4631 UM01 US002281 SC00594 53000
9EME ME-MEI AWARD ME-MEI AWARD 01-2932100-4632 UM01 US003006 SC00595 53000
9EMG VOGEL AWARD VOGEL GRAD STUDENT AWARD 01-4349370-4635 UM01 GF000161 SC00598 53000
9EMH ME AWARD GRADUATE ME AWARD 01-2932100-4632 UM01 US003006 SC00595 53000
9EMJ ME AWARD UNDERGRADUATE ME AWARD 01-2932100-4632 UM01 US003006 SC00595 53000
9EMP ST EMPLOY YR STUDENT EMPLOYEE / YEAR 01-4376720-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EN0 TARBOX SCHOL GLENN S. TARBOX SCHOLARSHIP 01-4360550-4635 UM01 GF000649 SC00598 53000
9EN1 ALLEN SCHOL RUSSELL B. ALLEN ENGR SCHOL 01-4353250-4635 UM01 GF001108 SC00598 53000
9EN2 KING MEM SCH GEORGE M. KING MEM SCHOL 01-4385960-4639 UM01 GF001200 SC00602 53000
9EN3 BENDER SCHOL JACK  DOROTHY BENDER SCHOL 01-4385640-4639 UM01 GF000568 SC00602 53000
9EN4 BONNEY SCHOL DONALD T. BONNEY MEM ENGR SCH 01-4356020-4639 UM01 GF000290 SC00602 53000
9EN5 DAVIDSON SCH J. S. DAVIDSON SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385800-4639 UM01 GF000982 SC00602 53000
9EN6 BECHTEL SCHO BECHTEL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4340910-4639 UM01 GF000230 SC00602 53000
9EN7 DYER ENG SCH BEN DYER ENGINEERING SCHOL 01-4360030-4639 UM01 GF000910 SC00602 53000
9EN8 FEDERLNE SCH J. A. FEDERLINE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4343160-4639 UM01 GF000063 SC00602 53000
9EN9 HYMAN SCHOL GEORGE HYMAN CONSTRUCTION SCHL 01-4364080-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9ENA DELMARVA SFT DELMARVA SAFETY AWARD 01-4342620-4635 UM01 GF000549 SC00598 53000
9ENB NORTHROP GRU NORTHROP GRUMMAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4340420-4635 UM01 GF000712 SC00598 53000
9ENC SMITH W G SMITH W G 01-4386780-4639 UM01 GF001234 SC00602 53000
9END BODHAR SCHOL BODHARAMIK SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387080-4639 UM01 GF000324 SC00602 53000
9ENE JOHNSON SCH JOHNSON R L SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387150-4639 UM01 GF000668 SC00602 53000
9ENF SCHINNER SCH SCHINNER CH EM SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387140-4639 UM01 GF000918 SC00602 53000
9ENG WIE SCHOLAR WIE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4360680-4635 UM01 GF000808 SC00598 53000
9ENH ALLEN FORD ALLEN FORD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349640-4639 UM01 GF000331 SC00602 53000
9ENI BERMAN AWARD BERMANDINAH MEMORIAL AWARD 01-4387260-4635 UM01 GF000266 SC00598 53000
9ENJ BERMAN AWARD BERMAN MARILYN R AWARD 01-4387250-4635 UM01 GF000144 SC00598 53000
9ENK WIE OPPOR WIE OPPORTUNITY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4390230-4639 UM01 GF000272 SC00602 53000
9ENL ARCS SCHOLAR ARCS FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP 01-4342180-4639 UM01 GF000880 SC00602 53000
9ENM DESTLER SCHO DESTLER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387300-4639 UM01 GF000267 SC00602 53000
9ENN YURIE SCHOLA YURIE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387380-4639 UM01 GF000232 SC00602 53000
9ENP STANLEY A E STANLEY A E SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387320-4639 UM01 GF000783 SC00602 53000
9ENQ SMITH PG CHA SMITH PG CHAMBER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387310-4639 UM01 GF001157 SC00602 53000
9ENR WOLF SD SCHO WOLF SD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387290-4639 UM01 GF000145 SC00602 53000
9ENS SPACE SYSTEM SPACE SYSTEM LAB SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344170-4640 UM01 GF000639 SC00603 53000
9ENT ENGR MERIT ENGR MERIT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4342670-4635 UM01 GF000021 SC00598 53000
9ENU IDA  IRVING IDA  IRVING RABIN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387840-4639 UM01 GF000797 SC00602 53000
9ENV RL DWIGHT SC RL DWIGHT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4342630-4635 UM01 GF000020 SC00598 53000
9ENW BOEING SCHOL BOEING SCHOLARSHIP 01-4354970-4639 UM01 GF001111 SC00602 53000
9ENX HINMAN SCHOL HINMAN CEOS SCHOLARSHIP 01-2947680-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9ENY ASPIRE AWARD ASPIRE AWARD 01-4342830-4639 UM01 GF000967 SC00602 53000
9ENZ STRIFFLER IN STRIFFLER INTERNSHIP 01-4387760-4639 UM01 GF000796 SC00602 53000
9EPA RISE SCHOLAR RISE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4368690-4640 UM01 GF000447 SC00603 53000
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9EPB SUEZ ENERGY SUEZ ENERGEY GENERATION NA 01-4346730-4640 UM01 GF001400 SC00603 53000
9EPC FISCHELL FEL FISCHELL FELLOWSHIP 01-4388000-4639 UM01 GF000802 SC00602 53000
9EPD HINMAN INTRN HINMAN RESEARCH INTERNSHIP 01-4342280-4634 UM01 GF000523 SC00597 53000
9EPE HONEYWELL SC HONEYWELL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4340030-4639 UM01 GF000895 SC00602 53000
9EPF ENGR STDY AB ENGR STUDY ABROAD 01-2945540-4631 UM01 US003009 SC00594 53000
9EPG BORSAVAGE AW BORSAVAGE STONE AWARD 01-4390010-4635 UM01 GF000832 SC00598 53000
9EPH ENGR ALUM SC ENGR ALUMNI SCHOLARSHIP 01-4388270-4639 UM01 GF001062 SC00602 53000
9EPI GLASCOCK SCH GLASCOCK SCHOLARSHIP 01-4390360-4639 UM01 GF000373 SC00602 53000
9EPJ RABIN H SCHO RABINHERBERT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4388380-4639 UM01 GF000748 SC00602 53000
9EPK SWE SCHOLARS SWE SCHOLARSHIPS 01-4351630-4634 UM01 GF001226 SC00597 53000
9EPL CLARK CORPOR CLARK CORPORATE PARTNERS SCHL 01-4341010-4639 UM01 GF000257 SC00602 53000
9EPM ENGR SCHOLAR ENGINEERING SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385810-4639 UM01 GF000572 SC00602 53000
9EPN TOW MOY SCHO TOW MOY CE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4359670-4639 UM01 GF000318 SC00602 53000
9EPP DOLLENBERG S DOLLENBERG SCHOLARSHIP 01-4388400-4639 UM01 GF001004 SC00602 53000
9EPQ R VOGEL SCHO RICHARD VOGEL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4359670-4639 UM01 GF000318 SC00602 53000
9EPR ASCE MD SECT ASCE MD SECTION 01-4359670-4639 UM01 GF000318 SC00602 53000
9EPS ROME BEN SCH ROME BENJAMIN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4388560-4639 UM01 GF001013 SC00602 53000
9EPT BAROTTI W SC BAROTTI WILLIAM SCHOLARSHIP 01-4388560-4639 UM01 GF001013 SC00602 53000
9EPU GETSIGER RIC GETSIGER RICHARD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4388560-4639 UM01 GF001013 SC00602 53000
9EPV CLARK ENT SC CLARK ENTERPRISES SCHOLARSHIP 01-4388560-4639 UM01 GF001013 SC00602 53000
9EPW CLARK J SCHO CLARK A JAMES SCHOLARSHIP 01-4388560-4639 UM01 GF001013 SC00602 53000
9EPX ENGR SCHOLAR ENGINEERING SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385810-4639 UM01 GF000572 SC00602 53000
9EPY ME GRAD SCHO ME GRAD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4368690-4640 UM01 GF000447 SC00603 53000
9EPZ ME UNDERGRAD ME UNDERGRAD SCHOL 01-4368690-4640 UM01 GF000447 SC00603 53000
9EQ0 S.A.M.E. SCH S.A.M.E. SCHOLARSHIP 01-4355340-4635 UM01 GF000124 SC00598 53000
9EQ1 SIKORSKY END SIKORSKY ENDOWED SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349700-4635 UM01 GF000510 SC00598 53000
9EQ2 CROFT FAMILY CROFT FAMILY CHARLES CO 01-4349670-4634 UM01 GF000179 SC00597 53000
9EQ3 FOURNEY TRAN FOURNEY TRANSFER SCHOL 01-4388830-4639 UM01 GF001065 SC00602 53000
9EQ4 WILLARD SCHL ROGER WILLARD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385160-4639 UM01 GF000164 SC00602 53000
9EQ5 WESTINGHOUSE WESTINGHOUSE-RAMSEY SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9EQ6 WESTINGHOUSE WESTINGHOUSE AEROSPACE SCHOL 01-4379130-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9EQ8 MSPE SCHOL MSPE HONORARY SCHOL #2 01-4369840-4635 UM01 GF000451 SC00598 53000
9EQ9 L-3 UG SCHOL L-3 UNDERGRAD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341030-4635 UM01 GF000760 SC00598 53000
9EQA WIL.-MAR.SCH WILLARD-MARBURGER SCHOL 01-4385160-4639 UM01 GF000164 SC00602 53000
9EQB WIL.-NEI.SCH WILLARD-NEIMEYER SCHOL 01-4385160-4639 UM01 GF000164 SC00602 53000
9EQC WIL.-BALLARD WILLARD-BALLARD 01-4385160-4639 UM01 GF000164 SC00602 53000
9EQD LI END SCHOL THOMAS/CHRIS LI END SCHOL 01-4389060-4639 UM01 GF000793 SC00602 53000
9EQE GODO BIOMED GODO BIOMEDICAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4390350-4635 UM01 GF000577 SC00598 53000
9EQF INTL LDRSHIP INTERNATIONAL LEADERSHIP 01-4379980-4639 UM01 GF000127 SC00602 53000
9EQG WELLSHARRY WELLSHARRY FELLOWSHIP 01-4389250-4639 UM01 GF000470 SC00602 53000
9EQH UNISTAR SCHO UNISTAR SCHOLARSHIP 01-4340340-4635 UM01 GF000710 SC00598 53000
9EQI HARRILL SCHO HARRIL R SCHOLARSHIP 01-4389460-4639 UM01 GF001188 SC00602 53000
9EQJ HAOE C SCHO HAO E CHOU SCHOLARSHIP 01-4389480-4639 UM01 GF000495 SC00602 53000
9EQK MEDHI HIRSA MEDHI HIRSA SCHOLARSIP 01-4389470-4639 UM01 GF001205 SC00602 53000
9EQL DIETER SCHOL DIETER BARBARA SCHOLARS 01-4389500-4639 UM01 GF001209 SC00602 53000
9EQM FIREBAUGH SC FIREBAUGH SCHOLARSHIP 01-4389520-4639 UM01 GF000496 SC00602 53000
9EQN M DALE FAMLY MICKEY DALE FAMILY FND 01-4389610-4639 UM01 GF000498 SC00602 53000
9EQP LIBERATORE LIBERATORE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4389660-4635 UM01 GF000430 SC00598 53000
9EQQ ARCS UGRAD ARCS UNDEGRADUATE 01-4342180-4639 UM01 GF000880 SC00602 53000
9ES1 NASA AWARD NASA CAREER  EDUC SVCES AWARD 01-4314290-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ES2 LSAMP GRANT LSAMP GRANT 01-4300800-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ES3 CMSE GENERAL CMSE GENERAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4351610-4634 UM01 GF000586 SC00597 53000
9ES4 LSAMP #2 LSAMP #2 01-4300800-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ES5 LSAMP #3 LSAMP #3 01-4308010-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ES6 BRIDGE FEL BRIDGE FELLOWSHIP 01-4300070-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ES7 BRIDGE FEL T BRIDGE FELLOWS TUITION 01-4300070-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ES8 BD FELLOWSHP BD FELLOWSHIP 01-4305170-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9ES9 BD FEL TUIT BD FELLOWSHIP-TUITION 01-4305170-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9ESA LSAMP #IV LSAMP SCHOLARS PHASE IV 01-4305240-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9ESB CHERRY M CHERRYMICHAEL L 01-4357690-4635 UM01 GF001135 SC00598 53000
9ESC BD FLWSHIP BD 2014-16 FELLOWSHIP 01-4306730-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9ESD BD TUITION BD 2014-16 TUITION 01-4306730-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
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9ET1 ENTRP  INNV ENTRP  INNV PROGRAM (EIP) 01-2951110-4631 UM01 US001667 SC00594 53000
9ET2 NOYCE SCHOL NOYCE SCHOLARS 01-5237400-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9ETA F-31 BRA ST3 F31-BRAZA STIPEND3 01-5202062-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9ETB F-31 BRA DL3 F-31 BRAZA DELTA3 01-2931180-4632 UM01 US001603 SC00595 53000
9ETC F-31 BRA TU3 F31-BRAZA TUITION3 01-5202062-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9ETD F-31 BRA HE3 F31-BRAZA HEALTH3 01-5202062-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9ETE AREC DEPT AREC DEPT AWARD 01-2943890-4632 UM01 US000533 SC00595 53000
9ETF AMAZON FELL AMAZON FELLOW 01-2957453-4632 UM01 US007009 SC00595 53000
9ETG NON PROFIT NON PROFIT MGMT 01-2957896-4634 UM01 US010161 SC00597 53000
9ETK LOVENTHAL LOVENTHAL FAMILY FTS 01-4392500-4633 UM01 GF001876 SC00596 53000
9ETL NIST-GAITHER NIST-GAITHERSBURG PREP 01-5275372-4635 UM01 GR004000 SC00598 53000
9ETM DEANS INTERN DEAN'S INTERN AWARD 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9ETN TOPRS AWARD TOPRS AWARD 01-4347703-4639 UM01 GF001587 SC00602 53000
9ETO LSC FELLOWS LSC FELLOWSHIPS 01-2957061-4631 UM01 US006446 SC00594 53000
9ETP LEADERSHIP LEADERSHIP ADVOCACY SCHO 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9ETQ HENNINGER AW HENNINGER AWARD 01-2935030-4631 UM01 US001391 SC00594 53000
9ETR F32-PINE HL3 F32-PINELLO HEALTH 3 01-5203932-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9ETS F32-PINE ST3 F32-PINELLO STIPEND 3 01-5203932-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9ETT COVID RELIEF UMD STUDENT COVID RELIEF 01-5220262-4635 UM01 GR030012 SC00598 53000
9ETU GEAR UP GEAR UP 01-4309270-4637 UM01 US009413 SC00600 53000
9ETV GS CRISIS GS CRISIS FUND 01-2936280-4632 UM01 US001529 SC00595 53000
9ETW KIGHTLINGER KIGHTLINGER FAMILY 01-4362150-4639 UM01 GF000681 SC00602 53000
9ETX GA MENON GA MENON HIGHER COS CRED 01-5294682-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9ETY CASSEUS CASSEUS FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9ETZ D GARVETT D GARVETT FAMILY MASTER 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9EU0 REL DIV ASQC RELIABILTY DIV ASQC 01-4344080-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EU1 MAT SCI ENGR MATERIALS SCIENCE ENGINEERING 01-4379770-4637 UM01 GF000017 SC00600 53000
9EUA SOCIAL ACT SOCIAL ACTION STUDENT AWARD 01-4344180-4640 UM01 GF000309 SC00603 53000
9EUB HARRIS SCHL HARRIS SCHOLAR-GRAD 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9EUC INOVALON INOVALON STATEMENT OF WORK 01-4328852-4638 UM01 US000007 SC00601 53000
9EUD ALPHA EPSILO ALPHA EPSILON PHI 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9EUE ALPHA KAPPA ALPHA KAPPA ALPHA 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9EUF KAPPA ALPHA KAPPA ALPHA THETA 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9EUG LAMBDA CHI LAMBDA CHI ALPHA 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9EUH SIGMA DELTA SIGMA DELTA TAU 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9EUI ALPHA OMICRN ALPHA OMICRON PI 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9EUJ ZETA PSI ZETA PSI 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9EUK ALPHA TAU ALPHA TAU OMEGA 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9EUL ALPHA XI DEL ALPHA XI DELTA 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9EUM CSTE FELLOW CSTE FELLOWSHIP 01-1121210-4632 UM01 US002650 SC00595 53000
9EUN FULK FELLOW FULK FELLOWSHIP 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9EUO FRANK WHEAT FRANK WHEATLEY 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9EUP QUANTUM COMP QUANTUM COMPUTING FELLOW 01-2956711-4631 UM01 US006556 SC00594 53000
9EUQ TERPS MAKEAT TERPS MAKEATHON WINNERS 01-5221160-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EUR FY21 UMSCH 2 FY21 UM SCHOLARS 2/2 01-1139900-4631 UM01 US005081 SC00594 53000
9EUS MEES SUMMER MEES SUMMER RESEARCH FEL 01-1128800-4632 UM01 US000565 SC00595 53000
9EUT HAUPTMAN FEL HAUPTMAN FELLOWSHIP 01-2932110-4632 UM01 US002076 SC00595 53000
9EUU MEI GRANT MEI GRANT 01-1137150-4632 UM01 US000653 SC00595 53000
9EUV ENTS INSTRUC ENTS INSTRUCTOR AWARD 01-2957294-4631 UM01 US006202 SC00594 53000
9EUW MEII MEII 01-1123120-4631 UM01 US005825 SC00594 53000
9EUX BRICK BRICK 01-4337302-4638 UM01 GR008089 SC00601 53000
9EUY TUITION TUITION 01-5235392-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EUZ HOWARD CEN HOWARD CENTER AWARD 01-2949650-4632 UM01 US001451 SC00595 53000
9EV1 WHITING-TURN WHITING-TURNER SCHOLAR 01-4386970-4639 UM01 GF000914 SC00602 53000
9EV2 M E STEWART MITCHELL E STEWART SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341800-4635 UM01 GF000285 SC00598 53000
9EV3 MORRIS ROBT MORRIS ROBERT ENVIRONMENT 01-4341810-4635 UM01 GF000821 SC00598 53000
9EV4 ANDERSON SCH ANDERSON R L SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387170-4639 UM01 GF000815 SC00602 53000
9EV5 IRISH SCHOLA IRISH CHARLES A SCHOLARSHIP 01-4420530-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9EV6 IRISH SCHOLA IRISH CHARLES A SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387590-4639 UM01 GF000150 SC00602 53000
9EV7 CONRAD HEINS CONRAD P HEINS JR SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387640-4639 UM01 GF000800 SC00602 53000
9EV8 CEE SCHOLAR CEE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4359670-4639 UM01 GF000318 SC00602 53000
9EV9 T  B CRANE T  B CRANE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387650-4639 UM01 GF000954 SC00602 53000
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9EVA BAL EUG SCHO BALDI EUGENE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387630-4639 UM01 GF000768 SC00602 53000
9EVB J S LONG SCH JAMES S LONG SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385890-4639 UM01 GF000632 SC00602 53000
9EVC J MILLER SCH JOHN MILLER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385890-4639 UM01 GF000632 SC00602 53000
9EVD CEE DEPT AWD CEE DEPARTMENT AWARD 01-1122500-4631 UM01 US002567 SC00594 53000
9EVE DRIF FELLOWS DRIF FELLOWSHIPS 01-2932080-4632 UM01 US002760 SC00595 53000
9EVF DC WASA JANP DC WASA JANPENGPEN 01-4310340-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9EVG DC WASA INTA DC WASA INTARKOSIT 01-4310350-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9EVH DC WASA STIP DC WASA STIPEND 01-4310110-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9EVI TORRENT'S FD TORRENT'S FUND 01-4310420-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9EVJ REED R SCHOL REEDRICHARD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4359670-4639 UM01 GF000318 SC00602 53000
9EVK PBSJ SCHOL PBSJ SCHOLARSHIP 01-4359670-4639 UM01 GF000318 SC00602 53000
9EVL I-95 COR COA I-95 CORRIDOR COALITION 01-4300020-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9EVM I-95 COR COA I-95 CORRIDOR COALITION NEW 01-4301580-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9EVN WATER RES RS WATER RESOURCE RESEARCH 01-5290110-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9EVP MAUTC CIVIL MAUTC CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL ENGR 01-4330560-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9EVQ WEISGERBER WEISGERBER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4359670-4639 UM01 GF000318 SC00602 53000
9EVR WATER RSRCE WATER RESOURCES CENTER 01-4311270-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9EVS K POSTER AWD KIRLIN POSTER AWARD 01-4343100-4634 UM01 GF000576 SC00597 53000
9EVT USDI WATER USDI WATER RESOURCES 01-5292121-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EVU WEISSBERG WEISSBERG INT'L SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349940-4635 UM01 GF001244 SC00598 53000
9EWA PATTISHALL E PATTISHALL ENDOWED 01-4344170-4640 UM01 GF000639 SC00603 53000
9EWB AL MEDICINE AL+MEDICINE FOR HIGH IMP 01-1117800-4631 UM01 US006655 SC00594 53000
9EWC SANDOVAL FEL SANDOVAL FELLOWSHIP 01-5297092-4635 UM01 GR008718 SC00598 53000
9EWD RISC SUM B RISC SUMMER 2021 B 01-4337022-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9EWE USING PHYSIC USING PHYSICIAN BEHAVIOR 01-5294842-4636 UM01 GR006509 SC00599 53000
9EWF PWP AWARDS PWP AWARDS 01-4341050-4639 UM01 GF000258 SC00602 53000
9EWG LEVIN MELVIN LEVIN LEADERSHIP 01-9700058-4600 UM01 GF100140 SC00394 53000
9EWH ANTHONY BRWN ANTHONY BROWN SCHOLARSHIP 01-2931180-4632 UM01 US001603 SC00595 53000
9EWI DRIF BIO DRIF BIO 01-2931190-4632 UM01 US002754 SC00595 53000
9EWJ NSF BEE NSF NSF BEE NSFDEB-NERC 01-5235172-4635 UM01 GR006513 SC00598 53000
9EWK PINES-LANGFD PINES-LANGFORD 01-4393100-4639 UM01 GF001892 SC00602 53000
9EWL REU ACCT '21 REU PARTICIPANT ACCT '21 01-5237302-4635 UM01 GR008028 SC00598 53000
9EWM CHARLES HUSA CHARLES HUSAR FELLOWSHIP 01-4351680-4640 UM01 GF000066 SC00603 53000
9EWN FY21 UM SCHL FY21 UM SCHOLARS SUMMER 01-1139900-4631 UM01 US005081 SC00594 53000
9EWO CDCE FELLOW CDCE FELLOWSHIP 01-2957296-4632 UM01 US006310 SC00595 53000
9EWP COVID RELIEF UMD STUDENT COVID RELIEF 01-5220262-4635 UM01 GR030012 SC00598 53000
9EWQ RESEARCH FEL RESEARCH FELLOWSHIP 01-1119600-4632 UM01 US000628 SC00595 53000
9EWR TEACH GRANT TEACH GRANT 01-5229003-4635 UM01 GR011466 SC00598 53000
9EWS SEOG GRANT FEDERAL SEOG GRANT 01-5229002-4635 UM01 GR011465 SC00598 53000
9EWT PELL GRANT FEDERAL PELL GRANT 01-5229001-4635 UM01 GR012194 SC00598 53000
9EWU LEIDOS FELL LEIDOS FELLOWSHIP AWARD 01-2932640-4632 UM01 US001713 SC00595 53000
9EWV BEES BEES RESEARCH  SERVICE 01-1127120-4632 UM01 US002726 SC00595 53000
9EWW REBECCA REBECCA BASENA KAMPI 01-1132600-4631 UM01 US002325 SC00594 53000
9EWX HARVARD PRES/FELLOWS OF HARVARD 01-4339692-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9EWY EDWARD B EDWARD B HOWLIN JR SCHOL 01-4393160-4639 UM01 GF001883 SC00602 53000
9EWZ CHEM TUITION CHEM TUITION 01-5202202-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EX0 SEEDS SCHL SEEDS PARTICIPANTS SCHOLARSHIP 01-5235250-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EX1 CLARK ENGRS CLARK ENGINEERS SOCIETY 01-4341000-4639 UM01 GF000135 SC00602 53000
9EX3 CLARK SCHOL CLARK CONSTRUC GROUP SCHOL 01-4358160-4639 UM01 GF000629 SC00602 53000
9EX4 BOV SCHOL BOV SCHOLARSHIP 01-4390370-4639 UM01 GF000952 SC00602 53000
9EX5 ENGR DEAN SC SCHL OF ENGINEERING DEAN'S SCH 01-4385810-4639 UM01 GF000572 SC00602 53000
9EX6 KOPPERS SCHL KOPPERS ENGINEERING SCHOLARSHP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9EX7 DUBIN DUBIN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4389990-4639 UM01 GF000268 SC00602 53000
9EX8 OLD CROWS SC OLD CROWS ASSOCIATION SCHOL 01-4357110-4635 UM01 GF001134 SC00598 53000
9EX9 BECHTEL SCHL BECHTEL CORPORATION SCHOL 01-4355610-4639 UM01 GF000289 SC00602 53000
9EXA OES GRANT OES GRANT 01-1144000-4631 UM01 US000951 SC00594 53000
9EXB BMGT SCHOLAR EX-IMPORT BANK - BMGT 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9EXC EXEL GRANT EXEL GRANT 01-4385190-4639 UM01 GF000489 SC00602 53000
9EXE EXEC MBA PMT EXEC MBA PAYMENT 01-1116840-4632 UM01 US000976 SC00595 53000
9EY1 ERNST/YOUNG ERNESTYOUNG EDUCATION EDCELLE 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9EYA NIH-T32 GR NIH-T32 GRANT 01-5204162-4636 UM01 US000007 SC00599 53000
9EYB DAY GRUNER DAY GRUNER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4393190-4639 UM01 GF001946 SC00602 53000
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9EYC ANTH STUDENT ANTH STUDENT EXPERIENCE 01-1115910-4632 UM01 US000895 SC00595 53000
9EYD SUSAN CLONAN SUSAN CLONAN GRAD FELLOW 01-4393170-4640 UM01 GF001916 SC00603 53000
9EYE NIH-CEBH NIH-CEBH STIPENDS 01-5204212-4636 UM01 GR008697 SC00599 53000
9EYF NIH-CEBH PGM NIH-CEBH PROGRAM 01-5204222-4636 UM01 GR008698 SC00599 53000
9EYG LINK FOUNDN LINK FOUNDATION FELLOW 01-4310073-4638 UM01 US000007 SC00601 53000
9EYH SIPRA GUPTA SIPRA GUPTA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4393180-4639 UM01 GF001913 SC00602 53000
9EYI GR SCHL HDQM GRAD SCHOOL HDQM 01-1121400-4632 UM01 US000706 SC00595 53000
9EYJ MD NEWVENT MD NEW VENTURE FELLOWSHIP 01-4307312-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9EYK RAWLINGS EA RAWLINGS EA GRANT 01-4308556-4637 UM01 US009374 SC00600 53000
9EYL DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308557-4637 UM01 US009375 SC00600 53000
9EYM SENATORIAL SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308558-4637 UM01 US009376 SC00600 53000
9EYN PART TIME PART TIME GRANT 01-4308559-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9EYO CONROY EDWARD CONROY AWARD 01-4308576-4637 UM01 US009393 SC00600 53000
9EYP WORKFORCE WORKFORCE SHORTAGE 01-4308562-4637 UM01 US009379 SC00600 53000
9EYQ VETERANS VETERAN OF AFGHAN  IRAQ 01-4308563-4637 UM01 US009380 SC00600 53000
9EYR CAMPUS EA CAMPUS-BASED EA GRANT 01-4308564-4637 UM01 US009381 SC00600 53000
9EYS GUARANTEED GUARANTEED ACCESS GRANT 01-4308565-4637 UM01 US009382 SC00600 53000
9EYT RILEY FIRE RILEY FIRE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308566-4637 UM01 US009383 SC00600 53000
9EYU 2+2 TRANSFER 2+2 TRANSFER GRANT 01-4308567-4637 UM01 US009384 SC00600 53000
9EYV CYBERSCURITY CYBERSECURITY PUBLIC SERVICES 01-4308568-4600 UM01 US009385 SC00394 53000
9EYW GEAR UP GEAR UP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308569-4637 UM01 US009386 SC00600 53000
9EYX TEACHING TEACHING FELLOWS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308571-4637 UM01 US009388 SC00600 53000
9EYY NEAR COMPLTR NEAR COMPLETER GRANT 01-4308570-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9EYZ ALPHA PHI ALPHA PHI ALPHA 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9EZ1 GOLDSMITH SC GOLDSMITH SCHOLARSHIP 01-4389950-4639 UM01 GF000807 SC00602 53000
9EZA RESEARCH COLLABORATIVE RESEARCH 01-5236722-4636 UM01 US000007 SC00599 53000
9EZB ELIZABETH ELIZABETH WALP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4393210-4639 UM01 GF001904 SC00602 53000
9EZC NRSA NRSA KATHEYN MCNAUGHTON 01-5204122-4636 UM01 GR008583 SC00599 53000
9EZD ROBERT BRAMR ROBERT BRAMMER UNDERGRAD 01-2932120-4632 UM01 US002853 SC00595 53000
9EZE MORDECAI SCH MORDECAI EZEKIEL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4386110-4639 UM01 GF001168 SC00602 53000
9EZF BMGT-PHD BMGT-PHD FELLOWSHIP 01-1116430-4632 UM01 US000614 SC00595 53000
9EZG CHRIS VADALA CHRIS VADALA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4393220-4639 UM01 GF001925 SC00602 53000
9EZH BATES-NSTRG BATES-NSTRGO TUITION 01-5263682-4636 UM01 US000007 SC00599 53000
9EZI GVPT SUM GVPT SUMMER RESEARCH AWD 01-4393200-4635 UM01 GF001919 SC00598 53000
9EZJ SHAFNER-NST SHAFNER-NSTRGO TUITION 01-5263692-4636 UM01 GR008754 SC00599 53000
9EZK BATES-NSTRG BATES-NASTRGO FELLOWSHIP 01-5263682-4636 UM01 US000007 SC00599 53000
9EZL ASLA AWD ASLA AWARD NOMINATIONS 01-1100550-4631 UM01 US002299 SC00594 53000
9EZM SHAFNER-NST SHAFNER-NSTGRO FELLOWSHIP 01-5263692-4636 UM01 GR008754 SC00599 53000
9EZN BLAIR LEE BLAIR LEE III FELLOWSHIP 01-2957241-4632 UM01 US006327 SC00595 53000
9EZO MARCHNG BAND MARCHING BAND ASST-SCH 01-4393230-4639 UM01 GF001905 SC00602 53000
9EZP OUTSTNDNG SR OUSTANDING SERVICE 01-1124530-4632 UM01 US002852 SC00595 53000
9EZQ OUTSTNDNG TA OUTSTANDING TA 01-1124530-4632 UM01 US002852 SC00595 53000
9EZR GOLD RSEARCH GOLD RESEARCH AWARD 01-1124530-4632 UM01 US002852 SC00595 53000
9EZS CHRISTOU AWD CHRISTOU AWARD 01-5281442-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9EZT GRAD FEES GRAD MANDATORY FEES 01-1115200-4632 UM01 US000201 SC00595 53000
9EZU WALSWORTH WALSWORTH 01-2957180-4631 UM01 US006899 SC00594 53000
9EZV ESSIC AWARD ESSIC AWARD 01-2940960-4631 UM01 US002259 SC00594 53000
9EZW CMNS RECRUIT CMNS RECRUITMENT SUPPL 01-1118100-4638 UM01 US000062 SC00601 53000
9EZX NML GC INTRN NML GC INTERN 01-2957242-4632 UM01 US007176 SC00595 53000
9EZY ESSIC ESSIC TUITION  STIPEND 01-5247610-4600 UM01 GR001877 SC00394 53000
9EZZ COE GREATEST COE GREATEST NEEDS 01-4361990-4640 UM01 GF000680 SC00603 53000
9F01 FAUQUIER SCH FAUQUIER HIGH SCHOOL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9F02 FELLOWSHIP DEPARTMENTAL FELLOWSHIP 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9F03 FY95 FELLSHP FY95 FELLOWSHIP ACCOUNT 01-4361150-4640 UM01 GF000810 SC00603 53000
9F04 FLA ASSN SCH FLA ASSN COMMUNITY ACTION SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9F05 FLEET SCHOL FLEET RESERVE LADIES SCHOOL 01-4361390-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9F06 1ST CONG SCH FIRST CONGREGATIONL CHRCH SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9F07 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9F08 MARINE SCHOL FIRST MARINE DIV ASSN SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9F09 FMC CORP SCH FMC CORP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9F10 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9F11 FORD SCHOL BETTY FORD WASH FSHN SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
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9F12 FORBES SCHOL FORBES BP CO SCHOLARSHIP 01-4361610-4639 UM01 GF000866 SC00602 53000
9F13 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9F14 AHEPA SCHOL FOURTEENTH ANNUAL AHEPA SCHL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9F15 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9F16 FRST HLL SCH FOREST HILL SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9F17 FRANKLIN SCH FRANKLIN HIGH SCHOOL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9F18 FRANKLIN SCH FRANKLIN SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9F19 EAGLES SCHOL FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9F20 PROF WMN SCH PROFESSIONAL WOMEN'S SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9F21 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9F22 FRED CTY SCH FREDERICK CTY SCH AID SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9F23 JAYCEES SCHL FREDERICK JAYCEES SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9F24 FRED CTY SCH FRED CO COACHES ASSN SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9F25 FREED SCHOL FREED FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP 01-4361970-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9F26 FREEHOLD SCH FREEHOLD REGIONAL HS SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9F27 FRIENDS SCHL FRIENDS OF COLLEGE SCHOLARSHIP 01-1120000-4631 UM01 US000630 SC00594 53000
9F28 PROF EDU SCH PROFESSIONAL EDUCATOR SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9F29 GPA ACHV SCH FRESHMAN COLLEGIATE GPA SCHOL 01-4361910-4635 UM01 GF000867 SC00598 53000
9F30 FELLOWSHIP FELLOWSHIP 01-4361150-4640 UM01 GF000810 SC00603 53000
9F31 FLLWSHP FY98 FELLOWSHIP FY98 01-4361150-4640 UM01 GF000810 SC00603 53000
9F32 GOFFDAVID GOFFDAVID MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHP 01-1132200-4631 UM01 US000908 SC00594 53000
9F33 GOFFSHERI GOFFSHERI MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHP 01-4386201-4635 UM01 GF001961 SC00598 53000
9F34 GOFFANDREA GOFFANDREA MEMORIAL SCHOLARSP 01-4391850-4635 UM01 GF001753 SC00598 53000
9F35 FONG SCHOLAR FONG SCHOLARSHIP 01-4362760-4639 UM01 GF000683 SC00602 53000
9F36 BARNES SCHOL BARNES AND NOBLE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4348620-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F37 YOUNG SCH YOUNG EDGAR P SCHOLARSHIP 01-4348610-4635 UM01 GF000464 SC00598 53000
9F38 US MIL SCH US MILITARY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4348630-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F39 NASA GSRP WI NASA GSRP WILSON 01-5264450-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F40 NVIDIA FEL NVIDIA FELLOWSHIP 01-4334900-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F41 HOPKINS N ME HOPKINS NAOMI MEMORIAL SCHOL 01-4348720-4635 UM01 GF000112 SC00598 53000
9F42 ROSEDALE FED ROSEDALE FEDERAL SAVINGS LOAN 01-4348730-4635 UM01 GF000467 SC00598 53000
9F43 MIR-HIR FAM MIRACLE-HIRATA FAMILY SCHOL 01-4348740-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F44 DOHERTY GS DOHERTYGERALD F  SUSAN L SCH 01-4389510-4635 UM01 GF001206 SC00598 53000
9F45 STEFFEY SCHO STEFFEYPHOEBE MEMORIAL SCHOL 01-4348770-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9F46 DC ACCESS SC DC ACCESS TO OPPORTUNITY SCHL 01-4348780-4639 UM01 GF001094 SC00602 53000
9F47 BELTRAN-L SC BELTRAN-LAZARTEANA SCHOLARSHP 01-4348790-4639 UM01 GF000751 SC00602 53000
9F48 DRMKPR SC AM DREAMKEEPERS SCHOL AMERICA 01-4348830-4635 UM01 GF000752 SC00598 53000
9F49 NSF FIRE PRT NSF FIRE PROTECTION 01-5248300-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9F50 NSF WILKINSN NSF WILKINSON BIOLOGY 01-5245510-4636 UM01 US000007 SC00599 53000
9F51 MEI PHYSICS MEI PHYSICS 01-5280550-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F52 PELL GRANT PELL GRANT 01-5229520-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9F53 SEOG GRANT SEOG GRANT 01-5229530-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9F54 SUMMER SEOG SUMMER SEOG 01-5229530-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9F55 ACG GRANT ACG GRANT 01-5229540-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9F56 SMART GRANT SMART GRANT 01-5229550-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9F57 ACAD COMP GR ACADEMIC COMP GRANT 1300 01-5229540-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9F58 SMART GR 4TH SMART GRANT 4TH YEAR 01-5229550-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9F59 TEACH GRANT TEACH GRANT 01-5229640-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9F60 EDUC RAWLING EDUCATIONAL RAWLINGS 01-4309270-4637 UM01 US009413 SC00600 53000
9F61 GRNTD ACCESS GGUARANTEED ACCESS GRANT 01-4309270-4637 UM01 US009413 SC00600 53000
9F62 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309280-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F63 CMPUS BSD EA CAMPUS BASED EA 01-4309270-4637 UM01 US009413 SC00600 53000
9F64 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309280-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F65 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309280-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F66 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309280-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F67 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309280-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F68 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309280-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F69 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309280-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F70 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309280-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F71 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309280-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F72 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309280-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F73 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309280-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
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9F74 DELEGATE DELEGATE 01-4309280-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F75 SENATORIAL SENATORIAL 01-4309290-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F76 SENATORIAL SENATORIAL 01-4309290-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F77 SENATORIAL SENATORIAL 01-4309290-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F78 SENATORIAL SENATORIAL 01-4309290-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F79 SENATORIAL SENATORIAL 01-4309290-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F80 SENATORIAL SENATORIAL 01-4309290-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F81 SENATORIAL SENATORIAL 01-4309290-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F82 SENATORIAL SENATORIAL 01-4309290-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F83 DISTNGUISHED DISTINGUISHED 01-4309300-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F84 DSTNGUISH TE DISTINGUISHED TEACHERS 01-4309310-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F85 DSTNGUISH TR DISTINGUISHED TRANSFER 01-4309330-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9F86 PART TIME GR PART TIME GRANT 01-4309340-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9F87 CONROY CONROY 01-4309350-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9F88 MCAULIFFE MCAULIFFE TEACHERS 01-4309360-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9F89 WRKFORCE TEA WORKFORCE TEACHERS 01-4309420-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9F90 RUBEN IL RUBENIDA  LEONARD SCHOLARSHP 01-4309370-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9F91 CHILD CARE CHILD CARE  NURSING 01-4309380-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F92 DEV'L DISABL DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES 01-4309390-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F93 GEAR UP SCHO GEAR UP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309400-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F94 WORKFORCE SH WORKFORCE SHORTAGE 01-4309410-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F95 WORKFORCE SH WORKFORCE SHORTAGE 01-4309410-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F96 WORKFORCE SH WORKFAORCE SHORTAGE 01-4309410-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F97 WORKFORCE SH WORKFORCE SHORTAGE 01-4309410-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F98 WORKFORCE SH WORKFORCE SHORTAGE 01-4309410-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9F99 WORKFORCE SH WORKFORCE SHORTAGE 01-4309410-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FA1 G.PHILIPS SC GEO PHILIPS SCHOL-OSFA 01-4362310-4639 UM01 GF000992 SC00602 53000
9FA2 FELL MIS FEE FELLOWSHIP MISCELLANEOUS FEES 01-4361150-4640 UM01 GF000810 SC00603 53000
9FA3 WRKFORCE SOC WORKFORCE SOCIAL SERVICES 01-4309410-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FA4 MCCADDEN FND MCCADDEN FUND 01-4368830-4635 UM01 GF000662 SC00598 53000
9FA5 WRKFORCE OTH WORKFORCE SHORTAGE OTHER 01-4309410-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FA6 WESTRIDGE FD WESTRIDGE FUND 01-4344350-4639 UM01 GF000888 SC00602 53000
9FA7 WILLIAMS SCH WALTER WILLIAMSSR SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344320-4639 UM01 GF000312 SC00602 53000
9FA8 EINSTEIN SCH ROSAALBERT EINSTEIN SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9FA9 GOFFALYSE GOFFALYSE MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHP 01-4386660-4635 UM01 GF001050 SC00598 53000
9FAA VA  ICS VET VA  ICS VETERANS 01-4309540-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FAB SCHAEFER W SCHAEFER WILLIAM D SCH 01-4309470-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FAC WUBNIG MSCHO WUBNIG SYLVIA MEMORIAL SCHOL 01-4348850-4635 UM01 GF000252 SC00598 53000
9FAD ALEXANDER SG ALEXANDERSAMUEL  GRACE MOORE 01-4389540-4639 UM01 GF000427 SC00602 53000
9FAE SUMR PELL GR SUMMER PELL GRANT 01-5229520-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FAF KEEP ME MD KEEP ME MARYLAND 01-4348910-4639 UM01 GF001139 SC00602 53000
9FAG DELGTE DEL Y DELEGATE DEL Y 01-4309280-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FAH MRGNTLR INCE MERGENTHALER INCENTIVE AWARDS 01-4348940-4635 UM01 GF000204 SC00598 53000
9FAI INCENTIVE LARGO-CENTRAL FAIRMONT HEIGHTS 01-4348950-4635 UM01 GF001140 SC00598 53000
9FAJ KEEP ME MD KEEP ME MARYLAND 01-4348910-4639 UM01 GF001139 SC00602 53000
9FAK TOLBERT MEML TOLBERT MEMORIAL 01-4309410-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FAL SENATRL INIT SENATORIAL INITIAL 01-4309290-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FAM SENATRL RENW SENATRL RENEWAL 01-4309290-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FAN SENATRL 1 TM SENATORIAL ONE TIME 01-4309290-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FAP JUDY SCHOLAR JUDYDANIEL C SCHOLARSHIP 01-4348990-4635 UM01 GF001141 SC00598 53000
9FAQ ANGELETTI E ANGELETTI HON. EDWARD 01-4389680-4639 UM01 GF000517 SC00602 53000
9FAR OLMSTED SCHO OLMSTEDGEORGE LOIS SCHOLARSP 01-4389670-4639 UM01 GF001213 SC00602 53000
9FAS FINER WM SCH FINER WOMEN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349030-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FAT GRAFF FH SCH GRAFFFLORENCE HILL SCHOLARSHP 01-4389690-4639 UM01 GF000206 SC00602 53000
9FAU CISCO SYSENG CISCO SYSTEMS ENGINEERING 01-4340610-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FAV CISCO SYSCSC CISCO SYSTEMS COMPUTER SCIENCE 01-4340610-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FAW TEXAS TERP TEXAS TERP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349050-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FAX FOREST SCHOL FORESTWALTER  EVELYN SCHOL 01-4389740-4639 UM01 GF000849 SC00602 53000
9FAY CARPENTER CARPENTERROBERTLINDA SCHOL 01-4389750-4639 UM01 GF000804 SC00602 53000
9FAZ BILLINGSLEY BILLINGSLEYR.A.VISUAL ARTS 01-4389760-4639 UM01 GF000518 SC00602 53000
9FB1 W C MERRICK WILSON CHARLES MERRICK 01-4341560-4639 UM01 GF000154 SC00602 53000
9FB2 BD VISIT BC BOARD OF VISITOR BALT CITY 01-4389830-4639 UM01 GF000805 SC00602 53000
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9FB3 WILSON QA CO WILSON CM QUEEN ANNE CO 01-4341550-4639 UM01 GF000475 SC00602 53000
9FB4 SORREL ROSS SORREL ROSS BOLLET TRUST 01-4343900-4639 UM01 GF001126 SC00602 53000
9FB5 THOMPSON SCH THOMPSON TB ANO RK SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387060-4639 UM01 GF000655 SC00602 53000
9FB6 C  J STURTZ CHARLES  JUDY STURTZ LEADERSH 01-4387090-4639 UM01 GF000814 SC00602 53000
9FB7 MITCHELL END MITCHELL PARREN ENDOWMENT 01-4387190-4639 UM01 GF000669 SC00602 53000
9FB8 HUG RICH SCH HUG RICHARD E FAMILY SCHOLARSP 01-4387180-4639 UM01 GF000919 SC00602 53000
9FB9 PEGAGUS SCHR PEGASUS SCHOLARSHIP 01-9700081-4639 UM01 GF100163 SC00602 53000
9FBA MITRETEK SYS MITRETEK SYSTEMS DEPENDENT 01-4340750-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FBB NIKE SCHOLAR NIKE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4370870-4635 UM01 GF000453 SC00598 53000
9FBC BOOK CRT BN BOOK CENTER BARNESNOBLE UNGRD 01-4342170-4635 UM01 GF000352 SC00598 53000
9FBD DC TAG AWARD DC TAG AWARD 01-4342230-4639 UM01 GF000881 SC00602 53000
9FBE KENTUCKY EDU KENTUCKY EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENC 01-4342220-4635 UM01 GF000353 SC00598 53000
9FBF BIOSPHERE SU BIOSPHERE SUPPORT 01-4342340-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FBG LITMAN LITMAN 01-4387560-4639 UM01 GF000235 SC00602 53000
9FBH TILGHMAN SCH TILGHMAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387570-4639 UM01 GF001160 SC00602 53000
9FBI KENDALL LEAD KENDALL LEADERSHIP 01-4387580-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FBJ DISASTER RLF DISASTER RELIEF FUND 01-4342890-4635 UM01 GF000573 SC00598 53000
9FBK CROFT RUS GO CROFT RUSSELL GORDON 01-4387910-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FBL LEWIS B MEMO LEWIS BERNADETTE C. MEMORIAL 01-4379620-4639 UM01 GF000944 SC00602 53000
9FBM PROVOST FUND PROVOST DISCRETIONARY FUND 01-1130460-4631 UM01 US000145 SC00594 53000
9FBN ROBERT C MEM ROBERT C. COOK MEMORIAL NAT'L 01-4388050-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FBP RUS CROFT LK RUSSELL CROFT LAKE CLIFTON 01-4388060-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FBQ RUS CROFT HI RUSSELL CROFT HEREFORD HIGH 01-4388070-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FBR NNECHETA FND NNECHETA ANOCHIE FUND PRESEVER 01-4379680-4635 UM01 GF000544 SC00598 53000
9FBS B LEWIS MEM BERNADETTE C. LEWIS MEMORIAL 01-4388080-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FBT MITCHELL END MITCHELL PARREN ENDOWMENT 01-4387190-4639 UM01 GF000669 SC00602 53000
9FBU LINDA LEE ME LINDA C. LEE MEMORIAL 01-4388090-4639 UM01 GF000742 SC00602 53000
9FBV WIL DES REB WILLIAM DESTLER REBECCA JOHNSN 01-4379670-4635 UM01 GF000945 SC00598 53000
9FBW TERP ASSIST TERP ASSIST SCHOLARSHIP 01-4379710-4635 UM01 GF000946 SC00598 53000
9FBX CROFT R SCHO CROFT RUSSELL GORDON SCHOLSHIP 01-4388110-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FBY BERNADETTE L BERNADETTE LEWIS NONENDOWED 01-4388080-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FBZ EEOC/GM SCHO EEOC/GM ENDOWED SCHOLARSHIP 01-4388120-4639 UM01 GF001059 SC00602 53000
9FC1 SAFE TRP FEL SAFE TRIP FELLOWSHIP 01-5293680-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FC2 PLANT SCILA PLANT SCI  LANDSCAPE ARCH 01-1100560-4632 UM01 US000391 SC00595 53000
9FC3 CEE FELLOWS CEE FELLOWSHIP 01-2932080-4632 UM01 US002760 SC00595 53000
9FC4 START HONORS START HONORS FELLOWSHIP 01-5293610-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FC5 SHE FELLOWS SHE FELLOWSHIP 01-5262570-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FC6 MHEC IMPART MHEC IMPART ASSISTANTSHIP 01-4301340-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FC7 NASA WHTHRST NASA-WHITEHURST FELLOWSHIP 01-5264930-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FC8 SHADY GR TR SHADY GROVE TRANSFER 01-1130460-4631 UM01 US000145 SC00594 53000
9FCA MARRIOTT MARRIOTT SCHOLARS PROGRAM 01-4388130-4639 UM01 GF000743 SC00602 53000
9FCB AJ MEUSHAW F AJ MEUSHAW FUND 01-4388140-4639 UM01 GF000370 SC00602 53000
9FCC MITCHELL SCH MITCHELL R L SCHOLARSHIP 01-4388150-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FCD PINCUS R SCH PINCUS ROBERT P SCHOLARSHIP 01-4388160-4635 UM01 GF001060 SC00598 53000
9FCE FRAN BAR SCH FRANCESCO BARONE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4388250-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FCF JN KATZ SCHO J N KATZ MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4388260-4639 UM01 GF000947 SC00602 53000
9FCG BALDWIN SCHO BALDWIN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4379910-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FCH FIRST TEE SC FIRST TEE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4362760-4639 UM01 GF000683 SC00602 53000
9FCI MCNELIA SCHO MCNELIA SCHOLARSHIP FUND 01-4389030-4639 UM01 GF000412 SC00602 53000
9FCJ ROBB JR MEM. ROBBJOHN M JR MEMORIAL SCHOL 01-4389020-4639 UM01 GF000792 SC00602 53000
9FCK CROFT CHOPTN CROFTRUSSELL CHOPTICON HIGH 01-4389010-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FCL CROFT MARDEL CROFTRUSSELL MARDELA HIGH 01-4389010-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FCM MERRILL PRES P MERRILL PRESIDENT SCHL 01-2957796-4634 UM01 US010495 SC00597 53000
9FCN SPANN ENDOWM SPANN WILLIAM C ENDOWMENT 01-4389050-4639 UM01 GF001149 SC00602 53000
9FCP GAMMA PSI LE GAMMA PSI LEGACY 01-4389620-4639 UM01 GF000429 SC00602 53000
9FCQ CHUNG SCHOLA CHUNGCONNIE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4389550-4639 UM01 GF001210 SC00602 53000
9FCR SWOFFORD SWOFFORD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4362760-4639 UM01 GF000683 SC00602 53000
9FCS KYLE STANG KYLE STANG MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHP 01-4362760-4639 UM01 GF000683 SC00602 53000
9FCT FERRARA SCHO FERRARA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4348880-4639 UM01 GF000775 SC00602 53000
9FCU GSI GSI COMMITMENT TO CONTINUE ED 01-4349110-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FCX HANFLINGM.C HANFLING MYRA COHEN '45 01-4389110-4639 UM01 GF001143 SC00602 53000
9FCY RUMFOLA K+C RUMFOLAKATHLEEN + CHUCK SCHLR 01-4389120-4635 UM01 GF001151 SC00598 53000
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9FCZ KUPITZD SCH KUPITZ DEBORAH SCHOLARSHIP 01-4389810-4639 UM01 GF000209 SC00602 53000
9FD1 76 INFANTRY 76TH INFANTRY DIVISION MEMORL 01-1132000-4631 UM01 US002265 SC00594 53000
9FD2 FALLSNANCY FALLSNANCY NYSTROM MEMORIAL 01-4388850-4639 UM01 GF000790 SC00602 53000
9FD3 PATZ SCHOL PATZDORIS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4362760-4639 UM01 GF000683 SC00602 53000
9FD4 DELVALLE JR DELVALLE JR MEMORIAL SCHOL 01-4389190-4635 UM01 GF001144 SC00598 53000
9FD5 SMITH ED FND SMITH EDUCATION FUND 01-4348340-4639 UM01 GF000719 SC00602 53000
9FD6 CAMPUS SCHOL CAMPUS CLUB SCHOLARSHIP 01-4389210-4639 UM01 GF000469 SC00602 53000
9FD7 HOLLIDAY SCH HOLLIDAYJOHNNY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4389220-4639 UM01 GF000418 SC00602 53000
9FD8 WIEBKING SCH STEBBINS I WIEBKING SCHOLARSHP 01-4389230-4639 UM01 GF001145 SC00602 53000
9FD9 FORT HILL 56 FORT HILL CLASS OF '56 01-4348890-4635 UM01 GF000138 SC00598 53000
9FDA LYONSBRIAN LYONSBRIAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4348410-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FDB DAWSONDOUG DAWSONDOUG MARYLAND SCHOLARSP 01-4348420-4635 UM01 GF000721 SC00598 53000
9FDC DC ADOPTION DC ADOPTION AWARD 01-4342230-4639 UM01 GF000881 SC00602 53000
9FDD GRNGR-ALDRSN GRANGER-ALDERSON MARY ANN SCHL 01-4348470-4639 UM01 GF000080 SC00602 53000
9FDE FLORESTANOP FLORESTANOPATRICIA SCHOLARSHP 01-4389350-4639 UM01 GF001148 SC00602 53000
9FDF AFCEA BETHSD AFCEA BETHESDA CHAPTER SCHOL 01-4348490-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FDG PARDEE UG SC PARDEE UNDERGRAD STUDIES SCHOL 01-4348500-4639 UM01 GF000723 SC00602 53000
9FDH SKLAR SCHOL SKLARSTEPHEN  ADEILDA SCHOL 01-4389360-4639 UM01 GF001164 SC00602 53000
9FDI WILSON SCHOL WILSONHENRY  DONA SCHOLARSHP 01-4389370-4639 UM01 GF000424 SC00602 53000
9FDJ DEARBORN SCH DEARBORNRYAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4389380-4639 UM01 GF001187 SC00602 53000
9FDK HENIGHAU SCH HENIGHAUSEN ANNE GADD SCHOL 01-4348530-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FDL PR UG SCH PUERTO RICO UNDERGRADUATE SCHL 01-4348540-4635 UM01 GF000724 SC00598 53000
9FDM LOH MUSIC LOH MUSIC MD RESIDENT 01-4349160-4635 UM01 GF001155 SC00598 53000
9FDN LOH GRANT LOH GRANT MD RESIDENT 01-4349160-4635 UM01 GF001155 SC00598 53000
9FDP ALPHA CHISIG ALPHA CHI SIGMA BOOKS 01-4349150-4635 UM01 GF000265 SC00598 53000
9FDQ LOH GRAD DR LOH GRADUATE ASSISTANT 01-4349160-4635 UM01 GF001155 SC00598 53000
9FDR MCDONALD LC MCDONALDLEIB  CARLYN 01-4349200-4639 UM01 GF000480 SC00602 53000
9FDS FLORIDA TERP FLORIDA TERP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349240-4634 UM01 GF000481 SC00597 53000
9FDT FM SCHOLAR FM SCHOLARSHIP FUND 01-4349250-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FDU JOHN LEWIS JOHN LEWIS LEGACY SCHL 01-4389860-4639 UM01 GF000851 SC00602 53000
9FDV GLOBAL TERM GLOBAL SEMESTER 01-1132900-4631 UM01 US000635 SC00594 53000
9FDW BUSCHING LW BUSCHINGLARRY W SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349340-4639 UM01 GF000274 SC00602 53000
9FDX NATL HIST NATIONAL HISTORY DAY SCHOL 01-1130590-4631 UM01 US000623 SC00594 53000
9FDY TENNESSEE TENNESSEE TERP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349350-4635 UM01 GF001215 SC00598 53000
9FDZ CAMPBELLK CAMPBELLKENNETH SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349360-4639 UM01 GF000484 SC00602 53000
9FE1 FED FEL RES FEDERAL FELLOW RESEARCH GRAD 01-4370760-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FE2 LAKE PARCAN LAKE PARCAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349380-4635 UM01 GF000275 SC00598 53000
9FE3 GRAHAM W GRAHAM WILLIAM ENDOWED 01-4389890-4639 UM01 GF000211 SC00602 53000
9FE4 GEORGIA TERP GEORGIA TERP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349440-4635 UM01 GF000486 SC00598 53000
9FE5 SNEIDERMAN SNEIDERMAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4389940-4639 UM01 GF000853 SC00602 53000
9FE6 BACHU CHARIT BACHU CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 01-4349450-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FE7 HONORS COLLG HONORS COLLEGE AWARDS 01-1132200-4631 UM01 US000908 SC00594 53000
9FE8 HONORS MERIT HONORS COLLEGE MERIT AWARDS 01-1132200-4631 UM01 US000908 SC00594 53000
9FE9 HONORS COL HONORS COLLEGE MERIT 01-1132200-4631 UM01 US000908 SC00594 53000
9FEA DC GEAR-UP DC GEAR-UP AWARD 01-4342230-4639 UM01 GF000881 SC00602 53000
9FEB BURNSIDE SPR BURNSIDE SPIRIT OF MARYLAND 01-4349840-4639 UM01 GF000194 SC00602 53000
9FEC PHILIP CRUZ PHILIP VERA CRUZ 01-1132040-4631 UM01 US002266 SC00594 53000
9FED ANNETTE & MO ANNETTE & MORRIS MINTZ 01-2952670-4639 UM01 US001203 SC00602 53000
9FEE DEMATHA SCHO DEMATHA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349520-4639 UM01 GF000308 SC00602 53000
9FEF TEWARTON SCH TEWAARTON SCHOLARSHIP 01-4342800-4635 UM01 GF001277 SC00598 53000
9FEG SCHNEIDER SCHNEIDER SCHOLARSHIP 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9FEH WILD S. C. WILDSTUART  CORA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4390220-4639 UM01 GF000561 SC00602 53000
9FEI WADE SCHOLAR WADE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349580-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FEL FELDMAN SCHL WALTHER FELDMAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385580-4639 UM01 GF000440 SC00602 53000
9FEM MD SCHOLARS MARYLAND SCHOLARS PROGRAM 01-1132210-4631 UM01 US002483 SC00594 53000
9FEN JOHN STACKS JOHN F STACKS JR MEMORIAL SCHL 01-4390120-4639 UM01 GF000904 SC00602 53000
9FEP DAGGS-KIPP DAGGS FAMILY-KIPP FNDT IAP 01-4349590-4635 UM01 GF000177 SC00598 53000
9FEQ RATCLIFF IAP R.RATCLIFF BALT POLYTECH 01-4349600-4639 UM01 GF000330 SC00602 53000
9FER KENDALL KENDALL QUASI TERPSTART 01-4340260-4639 UM01 GF001411 SC00602 53000
9FES MERSON MERSON SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341900-4635 UM01 GF001517 SC00598 53000
9FET ORELLANA ORELLANA  PILLIGUA 01-4349090-4635 UM01 GF001493 SC00598 53000
9FEU ROSHAN INST ROSHAN INST EXCELLENCE 01-4347750-4634 UM01 GF000404 SC00597 53000
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9FEV PULSAR PULSAR FELLOWSHIP 01-1111340-4632 UM01 US002843 SC00595 53000
9FEW ENTM FLWSHP ENTM FELLOWSHIP 01-1128600-4632 UM01 US002095 SC00595 53000
9FEX KHOSA FLWSHP KHOSA GR FELLOWSHIP 01-4346520-4637 UM01 GF001282 SC00600 53000
9FEY LEIDOS LEIDOS FELLOWSHIP 01-1124530-4632 UM01 US002852 SC00595 53000
9FEZ BAKER GRANT BOB  CAROL BAKER GRANT 01-4346490-4639 UM01 GF001486 SC00602 53000
9FF1 TERP ASSIST TERP ASSIST SCHOLARSHIP 01-4346810-4639 UM01 GF001560 SC00602 53000
9FF2 GEAR FLWSHIP GEAR FELLOWSHIP 01-5238610-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FF3 LIPS SCHOL LIPS/MULTEZ C. (EPA1) 01-5290580-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FF4 GEAR ACCT GEAR OPERATING ACCOUNT 01-5237850-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FF5 EINSTEIN FLW KYANG EINSTEIN FELLOWSHIP 01-5293420-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FF6 NASA FLWSHP NASA FELLOWSHIP 01-5269260-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FF7 QUANTUM QUANTUM GRAD FELLOWSHIP 01-1119000-4632 UM01 US002277 SC00595 53000
9FF8 NIH2 NIH2-(MACFARLAND J.) 01-5205850-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FF9 CMSC AWARD CMSC AWARD 01-2932490-4632 UM01 US002822 SC00595 53000
9FFA NTL NEED NTL NEED FELLOW AE MATCH 01-2220890-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9FFB COURSERA COURSERA FELLOWSHIP AWARD 01-5277230-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FFC NIH-31I NIH 31I ANDREW VENEZIA 01-5206030-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FFD TLTC-GRAD TLTC GRAD TEACHIG FELLOWSHIP 01-1132010-4632 UM01 US000540 SC00595 53000
9FFE TLTC-INTL TLTC INTL TEACHING FELLOWSHIP 01-1132010-4632 UM01 US000540 SC00595 53000
9FFF MEDICINE SCHOOL OF MEDICINE AWARD 01-4315180-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FFG REEF FLWSHP REEF FELLOWSHIP SUPPLEMENT 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9FFH ASME 2014 ASME FELLOWSHIP 2014 01-1122810-4632 UM01 US000832 SC00595 53000
9FFJ SHADUR JULIA SHADUR F32 AWARD 01-5206140-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FFK NIH3 NI3-REINHARDT J 01-5206100-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FFL MATH REUGRAD MATH REU-GRAD STUDENTS 01-5242160-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FFM MATH REU-UG MATH REU UG STUDENTS 01-5242210-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FFP GOLDMAN FLW GOLDMAN FELLOWSHIP 01-5242210-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FFQ GDF SUEZ GDF SUEZ SCHOLARSHIP 01-4346730-4640 UM01 GF001400 SC00603 53000
9FFT FELLOWSHIP FELLOWSHIP SUPPLEMENTS CMNS 01-1128200-4632 UM01 US002836 SC00595 53000
9FFU T32 - YR10 T32 - YR10 01-5206230-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FFV T32 - YR10 T32 TUITIONFEES (YR10) 01-5206240-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FFW NIH NIH FELLOWSHIP STIPEND 01-5205840-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FFX NIH UMCP STIPEND DELTA 01-2931180-4632 UM01 US001603 SC00595 53000
9FFY NIH NIH-HEALTH INSURANCE 01-5205840-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FFZ NIH NIH-OTHER (TUIT  FEE) 01-5205840-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FG1 RESEARCH RESEARCH FELLOWSHIP 01-2950080-4632 UM01 US001543 SC00595 53000
9FG2 UMCP DELTA UMCP STIPEND DELTA T-32 01-2202650-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9FG3 T-32 HEALTH T-32 HEALTH INSURANCE 01-5205420-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FG4 T-32 STIPEND NIH-T32 STIPEND 01-5205420-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FG5 SERC SERC/ANTHROPOLOGY FELLOW 01-2939780-4632 UM01 US003995 SC00595 53000
9FG6 WORLDBANK WORLD BANK 01-4331400-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9FG7 ANTMAN ANTMAN AWARD 01-1118670-4632 UM01 US000809 SC00595 53000
9FG8 KULKARNI KULKARNI SUMMER RSRCH 01-1118350-4632 UM01 US002946 SC00595 53000
9FG9 COMP SCI TUI COMPUTER SCIENCE TUITION 01-1118350-4632 UM01 US002946 SC00595 53000
9FH1 CEBH TRAIN CEBH TRAINING (CARR) 01-5206300-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FH2 CEBH TUI/FEE CEBH TUITION/FEE (CARR) 01-5206320-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FH3 JINGLI YANG JINGLI YANG FELLOWSHIP 01-1115950-4632 UM01 US002225 SC00595 53000
9FH4 SUMMER RSRCH SUMMER RESEARCH FELLOWSHIP 01-4351050-4634 UM01 GF000555 SC00597 53000
9FH5 NIH2-ORZKJ. NIH-(ORZECHOWSKKJ.) 01-5206290-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FH6 PROPELL PROJECT PROPELL 01-5221030-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FH7 NIH-NAGODED NIH-(NAGODED.) 01-5206370-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FH8 BSOS-DRI SUM BSOS-DRI SUMMER SCHOLARS 01-2954000-4632 UM01 US005256 SC00595 53000
9FH9 DIFF TUITION DIFFERENTIAL TUITION GRANT 01-1130790-4631 UM01 US001017 SC00594 53000
9FI1 BALT CTY SCH BALT CNTY VOL FIREMEN SCHOL 01-4355220-4635 UM01 GF000611 SC00598 53000
9FI2 NATL FIRE SP NATIONAL FIRE SPRINKLER 01-4329720-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FIP FIPSE ST ABR FIPSE ST ABROAD-BGMT 01-4361300-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FJ2 GEOG PUB GEOG PUBLICATION AWARD 01-2933070-4632 UM01 US003119 SC00595 53000
9FJ3 FENSTER NSF FENSTER NSF 01-5233560-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FJ4 DEP SUPP DEP SUPPLEMENT FELLOW 01-2931180-4632 UM01 US001603 SC00595 53000
9FJ5 DEP SUPP DEP SUPPLEMENT FELLOW 01-2952260-4632 UM01 US001894 SC00595 53000
9FJ6 DEP SUPP DEP SUPPLEMENT FELLOW 01-2953720-4632 UM01 US004163 SC00595 53000
9FJ7 YELLOWRIBBON YELLOW RIBBON SCHL-AGNR 01-4346912-4639 UM01 GF001701 SC00602 53000
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9FJ8 YELLOW RIBBO NYELLOW RIBBON SCHL-ARCH 01-4346912-4639 UM01 GF001701 SC00602 53000
9FJ9 YELLOWRIBBON YELLOW RIBBON SCHL-ARHU 01-4346912-4639 UM01 GF001701 SC00602 53000
9FJK HAYNES J SCH HAYNES JOHNSON SCHLSHP 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9FJL HONORS EIP HONORS EIP PROGRAM 01-1132280-4631 UM01 US000938 SC00594 53000
9FJM CHAFITZ SCHL CHAFITZ SCHOLARSHIP 01-4390870-4635 UM01 GF001844 SC00598 53000
9FJN DEP SUPP FEL DEP SUPPLEMENT FELLOWSHIP 01-4340050-4634 UM01 GF000016 SC00597 53000
9FJO LTSC SCHOLAR LTSC SCHOLARSHIP 01-2952570-4631 UM01 US001986 SC00594 53000
9FJP CHEM/BC SCHL CHEM/BCHM SCHOLARSHIP 01-4351910-4634 UM01 GF000588 SC00597 53000
9FJQ DEP SUP FELL DEP SUPPLEMENT FELLOWSHIP 01-5204270-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FJR MICH HUM SCL MICELLE HUMANICK SCHOL 01-3000840-4633 UM01 US001457 SC00596 53000
9FJS ELLMATH ITQ ELLMATH ITQ GRANT 01-4302161-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FJT NIH F32 NIH F32 01-5207110-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FJU S1-T32 TUIT S1-T32 TUITION NIH 01-5207120-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FJV S1-T32 STIP S1-T32 STIPEND NIH 01-5207100-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FJW S1-T32 DELTA S1-T32 DELTA UMCP 01-2207100-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9FJX LAURA WILSON LAURA WILSON SERVICE AWD 01-1124300-4632 UM01 US000945 SC00595 53000
9FJY VTEDENS-ATI VTEDENS-ATI 01-5238570-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FJZ S1-T32 INSUR S1-T32 HEALTH INSURANCE 01-5207100-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FK1 YELLOWRIBBON YELLOW RIBBON SCHL-BMGT 01-4346912-4639 UM01 GF001701 SC00602 53000
9FK2 YELLOWRIBBON YELLOW RIBBON SCHL-BSOS 01-4346912-4639 UM01 GF001701 SC00602 53000
9FK3 YELLORIBBONY ELLOW RIBBON SCHL-CMNS 01-4346912-4639 UM01 GF001701 SC00602 53000
9FK4 YELLOWRIBBON YELLOW RIBBON SCHL-EDUC 01-4346912-4639 UM01 GF001701 SC00602 53000
9FK5 YELLOWRIBBON YELLOW RIBBON-JOUR 01-4346912-4639 UM01 GF001701 SC00602 53000
9FK6 YELLOWRIBBON YELLOW RIBBON SCHL-SPHL 01-4346912-4639 UM01 GF001701 SC00602 53000
9FK7 YELLOWRIBBON YELLOW RIBBON-GRAD 01-4346912-4639 UM01 GF001701 SC00602 53000
9FK8 YELLOWRIBBON YELLOW RIBBON SCHL-ENGR 01-4346912-4639 UM01 GF001701 SC00602 53000
9FK9 YELLOWRIBBON YELLOW RIBBON SCHL-PUAF 01-4346912-4639 UM01 GF001701 SC00602 53000
9FL1 YELLOWRIBBON YELLOW RIBBON-STAMP 01-4346912-4639 UM01 GF001701 SC00602 53000
9FL2 LEIDOS LEIDOS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347970-4639 UM01 GF000461 SC00602 53000
9FL3 IRIBE BRENDAN IRIBE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347970-4639 UM01 GF000461 SC00602 53000
9FL4 ANTONOV M.ANTONOV SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347970-4639 UM01 GF000461 SC00602 53000
9FL5 NIGAM NIGAM TUITION  FEE 01-5243070-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FL6 YU-CHIEH YU-CHIEH CHIU-32 01-4300861-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FL7 AAPS FEL AAPS FELLOWSHIP 01-4336630-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FL8 NIH32 TF NIH-T32 TF 01-5205420-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FL9 NSTRF FELLOW NSTRF FELLOW-CARTER 01-5269740-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FLR RAWLINGS EA RAWLINGS EA GRANT 01-4308551-4637 UM01 US009369 SC00600 53000
9FLS DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308550-4637 UM01 US009368 SC00600 53000
9FLT SENATORIAL SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308549-4637 UM01 US009367 SC00600 53000
9FLU PT STATE PART-TIME STATE GRANT 01-4308548-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FLV ED T CONROY EDWARD T CONROY AWARD 01-4308552-4637 UM01 US009370 SC00600 53000
9FLW WFORCE SHORT WORKFORCE SHORTAGE 01-4308553-4637 UM01 US009371 SC00600 53000
9FLX VETERAN AI VETERAN OF AFGHAN  IRAQ 01-4308547-4637 UM01 US009365 SC00600 53000
9FLY CAMPUS EA GR CAMPUS-BASED EA GRANT 01-4308546-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FLZ GA GRANT GURANTEED ACCESS GRANT 01-4308545-4637 UM01 US009363 SC00600 53000
9FM1 T WILLIAM T. WILLIAMS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9FM2 MUDDAPPA MUDDAPPA GRAD AWARD 01-4344230-4640 UM01 GF001171 SC00603 53000
9FM3 B CINQUEGRAN BETTY CINQUEGANA MBA 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9FM4 BDO ACCNT BDO MASTERS ACCOUNTING 01-1116420-4640 UM01 US000139 SC00603 53000
9FM5 KENDALL SMIT KENDALL SMITH UG SCHLSHP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9FM6 KENDLL MATCH KENDALL UG-DEAN MATCHING 01-1116410-4632 UM01 US000972 SC00595 53000
9FM7 EINHORN ALAN EINHORN 76' MASTERS 01-1116420-4640 UM01 US000139 SC00603 53000
9FM8 MD MUNICIPAL MARYLAND MUNICIPAL LEAGUE 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9FM9 BURDETTE SEE BURDETTE SEE MEMORIAL 01-2952670-4634 UM01 US001203 SC00597 53000
9FMA RILEY FIREFI RILEY FIREFIGHTER SCH 01-4308544-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FMB 2+2 TRANSFER 2+2 TRANSFER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308543-4637 UM01 US009361 SC00600 53000
9FMC CYBERSECURIT CYBERSECURITY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308542-4637 UM01 US009360 SC00600 53000
9FMD PHYSICS AWD PHYSICS AWARD 01-2957384-4631 UM01 US006048 SC00594 53000
9FME PREP STUDENT PREP STUDENT AWARD 01-4392850-4639 UM01 GF001881 SC00602 53000
9FMF MARION RSEAR MARION RESEARCH ENDOWMENT 01-4392860-4640 UM01 GF001935 SC00603 53000
9FMG PREP:BLACK PREP:BLACK LIVES AWARD 01-4392850-4639 UM01 GF001881 SC00602 53000
9FMH MATHIEU-T32 MATHIEU-T32 01-1122210-4632 UM01 US000837 SC00595 53000
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9FMI M BRIN COMPE MAYA BRIN COMPETENCY 01-2953410-4631 UM01 US003111 SC00594 53000
9FMJ AOSC BAER GR AOSC BAER GRAD STUDENT 01-2932120-4632 UM01 US002853 SC00595 53000
9FMK LINGUISTICS LINGUISTICS FELLOWSHIP 01-1112400-4632 UM01 US000731 SC00595 53000
9FML GSG RESEARCH GSG RESEARCH GRANT 01-9900000-4634 UM01 US003390 SC00597 53000
9FMM ARLIS SPP ARLIS SPP TECH  LAW 01-2957356-4632 UM01 US006747 SC00595 53000
9FMN STROM UG STROM UNDERGRADUATE 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9FMO LUSSIER RES LUSSIER RESEARCH ENDOWMENT 01-4392680-4640 UM01 GF001806 SC00603 53000
9FMP INCLUSIVE INCLUSIVE EXCELLENCE SCH 01-4392880-4639 UM01 GF001947 SC00602 53000
9FMQ KEITH INVST KEITH INVSTGV SCHOLSP 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9FMR T32 BRIDGE T32 BRIDGE FUND YR20/21 MAIN 01-5203352-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FMS WENCHEL SCHL WENCHEL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347970-4639 UM01 GF000461 SC00602 53000
9FMT TERRRY YOUNG TERRY L YOUNG SCHOLARSH 01-4392890-4639 UM01 GF001927 SC00602 53000
9FMU NG DIVERSITY NG DIVERSITY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4392900-4639 UM01 GF001887 SC00602 53000
9FMV SIBS TUITION SIBS TUITION 01-2935240-4631 UM01 US003186 SC00594 53000
9FMW GUY CECALA GUY CECALA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9FMX ADAMS NSTGRO M ADAMS/NSTGRO TUITION 01-5263052-4636 UM01 GR007345 SC00599 53000
9FMY STEVEN COHAN STEVEN COHAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4391680-4639 UM01 GF001647 SC00602 53000
9FMZ DO GOOD FELL DO GOOD FELLOWS 01-2957878-4634 UM01 US010150 SC00597 53000
9FN1 GERMAN VETS ROBERT GERMAN VETS  DEP 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9FN2 BUS GRAD BUSINESS GRADUATE FELLOW 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9FN3 FRANK RSRCH HOWARD FRANK RSRCH ENTRE 01-1116430-4632 UM01 US000614 SC00595 53000
9FN4 SCHILIT SCHILIT SCHOLARS SCHSHP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9FN5 SMITH MBA SMITH FAMILY FNDTN-MBA 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9FN6 SIEGALL SIEGALL BIOSCIENCES SCHO 01-4341280-4639 UM01 GF000260 SC00602 53000
9FN7 WITCZAK WITCZAK GRADUATE AWARD 01-4346700-4637 UM01 GF001607 SC00600 53000
9FN8 PETRIE PETRIE  DOMAN SCHL 01-4346930-4635 UM01 GF001539 SC00598 53000
9FN9 NORTHROP NORTHROP GRUMMAN AWARD 01-2932040-4632 UM01 US002759 SC00595 53000
9FNA REU PARTICIP REU PARTICIPANT ACCT 01-5235582-4635 UM01 GR006473 SC00598 53000
9FNB ADAMS NSTGRO M ADAM/NSTGRO FELLOW 01-5263052-4636 UM01 GR007345 SC00599 53000
9FNC NIH HEALTH 2 F32-ZHANG NIH HEALTH 2 01-5203462-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FND NIH STIP 2 F32-ZHANG NIH STIPEND 2 01-5203462-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FNE MOCB RETREAT MOCB RETREAT AWARD 01-2931180-4632 UM01 US001603 SC00595 53000
9FNF AINUL TS AINUL TS 01-1123001-4632 UM01 US005847 SC00595 53000
9FNG ARE SCHOALRS ARE SCHOLARS 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9FNH CLARK FELL CLARK DOC FELL MIDCAREER 01-1122031-4632 UM01 US005926 SC00595 53000
9FNI EMERGEN AID EMERGENCY AID 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9FNJ MATH OSTERM MATH OSTERMAN AY 20-21 01-1118610-4632 UM01 US000808 SC00595 53000
9FNK IBM FELLOW IBM FELLOWSHIP 01-2932490-4632 UM01 US002822 SC00595 53000
9FNL NML APP FEE NML APPLICATION FEE 01-2957242-4632 UM01 US007176 SC00595 53000
9FNM NOAA FELLOW NOAA FELLOW GEOG 01-5275912-4636 UM01 US000007 SC00599 53000
9FNN MAROHNIC MAROHNIC-FINNEST 01-5263112-4636 UM01 GR007507 SC00599 53000
9FNO HORD-FINNEST HORD-FINNEST 01-5263082-4636 UM01 GR007479 SC00599 53000
9FNP RWJF FOUND RWJF FOUNDATION 01-4334152-4638 UM01 GR007446 SC00601 53000
9FNQ NORTHERN NJ NORTHERN NJ TERPS ALUMNI 01-4392920-4635 UM01 GF001944 SC00598 53000
9FNR C A MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER A MICHAEL 01-4392980-4639 UM01 GF001884 SC00602 53000
9FNS GARCIA GARCIA EDUCATION ABROAD 01-4392970-4639 UM01 GF001967 SC00602 53000
9FNT TORRENCE JOSEPH H TORRENCE 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9FNU MCKEON MCKEON 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9FNV KY CHOI KY CHOI 01-4351400-4634 UM01 GF000565 SC00597 53000
9FNW BRIBER BRIBER GIFT 01-4340890-4634 UM01 GF000740 SC00597 53000
9FNX SFAETY LEAD PUBLIC SAFETY LEADERSHIP 01-2957345-4631 UM01 US006167 SC00594 53000
9FNY VET SCHL FUN VETERANS SCHOLARSHIP FUND 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9FNZ MSE STATE MSE STATE ACCT 01-1123100-4632 UM01 US000877 SC00595 53000
9FP0 FIREMEN SCHL ANNE ARUNDEL VOL FIREMENS SCHL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9FP1 ALCOA SCHOL ALCOA FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9FP2 AMER FIRE SC AMER FIRE SPRINKLER ASSC SCH 01-4353620-4639 UM01 GF000120 SC00602 53000
9FP3 CHI SFPE SCH CHICAGO S.F.P.E. SCHOLARSHIP 01-4376060-4635 UM01 GF000100 SC00598 53000
9FP4 HEIMER F B HEIMER FLOYD B 01-4341440-4635 UM01 GF001179 SC00598 53000
9FP5 FIREMEN SCHL MD LADIES AUX/FIREMEN ASSC SCH 01-4365760-4635 UM01 GF000001 SC00598 53000
9FP6 FIREMEN SCHL PG CO VOL FIREMEN'S SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9FP7 FRANK FEE SC FRANK J. FEE JR. SCHOLARSHIP 01-4370770-4639 UM01 GF000015 SC00602 53000
9FP8 JENSEN SCHOL ROLF JENSEN  ASSOC SCHOL 01-4364530-4639 UM01 GF001035 SC00602 53000
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9FP9 SCHIRMER SCH ROBERT W. SCHIRMER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4374950-4635 UM01 GF001018 SC00598 53000
9FPA FIRE SCHOL FIRE APPRTS MANUFCTRS SCHOL 01-4361050-4635 UM01 GF000912 SC00598 53000
9FPB JOSEPHINE HE JOSEPHINE HEIMER SCHOLAR 01-4368700-4634 UM01 GF000892 SC00597 53000
9FPC KEMPER INS S KEMPER INSURANCE CO SCHOLARSHP 01-4386760-4639 UM01 GF000594 SC00602 53000
9FPD HONEYWELL SY HONEYWELL FIRE SYSTEM 01-4341460-4635 UM01 GF000152 SC00598 53000
9FPE GENERAL FPE GENERAL FPE 01-4344370-4639 UM01 GF000313 SC00602 53000
9FQ1 DGSAC AWARD DGSAC AWARD 01-2933070-4632 UM01 US003119 SC00595 53000
9FQ2 NASA DECICCO NASA NSTRF-DECICCO 01-5269780-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FQ3 NESSF MCADAM NESSF MCADAM 01-5269750-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FQ4 MARKETINGCO MARKETINGCOMMUNICATION 01-1117720-4631 UM01 US000692 SC00594 53000
9FQ5 WILSON WIMS THE WILSON WIMS SCHOLARS 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9FQ6 ARCH DEANS ARCH DEAN'S SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347711-4639 UM01 GF001778 SC00602 53000
9FQ7 SENGERS JANANNEKE SENGERS FELL 01-4346960-4640 UM01 GF001366 SC00603 53000
9FQ8 NIH3 PACZOLT NIH3-PACZOLT K 01-5206210-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FQ9 NFSC DRIF NFSC DRIF FUNDS 01-2935090-4631 UM01 US003177 SC00594 53000
9FQA CHIU CENSUS SAMANTHA CHIU CENSUS 01-4327672-4638 UM01 US000007 SC00601 53000
9FQB MILTENBERGER MILTEBERGER 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9FQC RAH RESEARCH RAH: UG RESEARCH AWARD 01-1115950-4632 UM01 US002225 SC00595 53000
9FQD QUICS LANCZO QUICS LANCZOS FELLOWSHIP 01-5292912-4635 UM01 GR004930 SC00598 53000
9FQE LT R COLLINS LT RICHARD COLLINS III 01-4392940-4639 UM01 GF001899 SC00602 53000
9FQF WOO  MISNER WOO AND MISNER AWARD 01-4351680-4640 UM01 GF000066 SC00603 53000
9FQG EPPLER-F31 EPPLER-F31 01-5203692-4636 UM01 US000007 SC00599 53000
9FQH PSLA TUITION PSLA TUITION AWARD 01-4329982-4634 UM01 GR006483 SC00597 53000
9FQI SAROKEN SIGM SAROKEN SIGMA NU 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9FQJ MILLER SCHL MILLER SCHOALRSHIP 01-4392960-4639 UM01 GF001951 SC00602 53000
9FQK FELDMAN FAM FELDMAN FAMILY 01-4392990-4639 UM01 GF001921 SC00602 53000
9FQL LIBERATORE LIBERATORE FAMILY 01-4393000-4639 UM01 GF001914 SC00602 53000
9FQM DESHPANDE EC DESHPANDE ECE 01-4393010-4639 UM01 GF001897 SC00602 53000
9FQN SUNG EVA AND EUSTACE SUNG 01-4393040-4639 UM01 GF001912 SC00602 53000
9FQO LINDAYOUNG LINDA  C.L. YOUNG MATH 01-4393030-4639 UM01 GF001924 SC00602 53000
9FQP BURGESS SARAH A BURGESS 01-4393050-4639 UM01 GF001968 SC00602 53000
9FQQ DALRYMPLE DALRYMPLE FAMILY 01-4393060-4639 UM01 GF001889 SC00602 53000
9FQR ROLLINS IAP JEFFREY F. ROLLINS IAP 01-4393070-4639 UM01 GF001898 SC00602 53000
9FQS DELTA SIG PI DELTA SIGMA PI 01-4393080-4639 UM01 GF001945 SC00602 53000
9FQT BERLIN MARTHA/IRA BERLIN LEGACY 01-1132600-4631 UM01 US002325 SC00594 53000
9FQU TERP DREAM TERP DREAM CRISIS FUND 01-1160999-4600 UM01 US010504 SC00394 53000
9FQV I ACHIEVE I ACHIEVE I THRIVE 01-4392500-4633 UM01 GF001876 SC00596 53000
9FQW ACES PATHWAY ACES PATHWAY CHAMPION 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9FQX UM SCHOLARS FY21 UM SCHOLARS 01-1139900-4631 UM01 US005081 SC00594 53000
9FQY MERCILE LEE MERCILE J LEE IAP 01-4393090-4639 UM01 GF001900 SC00602 53000
9FQZ LEWIS TYLER LEWIS TYLER VETERANS SCH 01-4393020-4639 UM01 GF001963 SC00602 53000
9FR1 CONDENSED CONDENSED MATTER FELLOWSHIP 01-5243480-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FR2 TUITION TUITION 01-2953810-4632 UM01 US005187 SC00595 53000
9FR3 FRIEDLAND FRIEDLAND SCHOLARSHIP 01-4343880-4633 UM01 GF000620 SC00596 53000
9FR4 RILEY SCHL RILEY FIREFIGHTER SCHL 01-4309860-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FR5 2+2 TRANSFER 2+2 TRANSFER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309870-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FR6 SEU SCHOLAR SEU SCHOLARSHIP 01-1122640-4632 UM01 US002569 SC00595 53000
9FR7 CSCAMM CSCAMM STUDENT SUPPORT 01-2932630-4632 UM01 US003080 SC00595 53000
9FR8 ARCH GRAD ARCH GRAD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347712-4640 UM01 GF001761 SC00603 53000
9FR9 EDELSTEIN EDELSTEIN INDOWED SCHLR 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9FRA FRAZIER MEM FRAZIER AUGUSTUS JR MEMORIAL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9FRD FORD SCHOL FORD FELLOW GLM WIND TNL 01-4361670-4635 UM01 GF000990 SC00598 53000
9FRE FRETZ AWD BRUCE FRETZ RES AWARD 01-4344400-4635 UM01 GF000643 SC00598 53000
9FRI FRIEDMAN SCH FRIEDMAN MARTIN SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9FRN FRANKLE SCH MORRIS FRANKLE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4361760-4635 UM01 GF000679 SC00598 53000
9FRP RELIEF HURRICANE SANDY RELIEF 01-4342890-4635 UM01 GF000573 SC00598 53000
9FS1 ADMINIDEPT ADMINIDEPT 01-1121880-4632 UM01 US004868 SC00595 53000
9FS2 GORDON PRIZE GORDON PRIZE AWARD 01-1132200-4631 UM01 US000908 SC00594 53000
9FS3 ADMIN I AWD ADMIN I AWARD 01-4334720-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9FS4 WILEY FELLOW WILEY FELLOWSHIP DELTA 01-1128200-4632 UM01 US002836 SC00595 53000
9FS5 DEANS FELLOW DEANS FELLOWSHIP DELTA 01-1128200-4632 UM01 US002836 SC00595 53000
9FS6 KARIN YOUNG KARIN YOUNG SCHOLARSHIP 01-4391710-4639 UM01 GF001676 SC00602 53000
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9FS7 DRI DRI 01-2953980-4632 UM01 US005235 SC00595 53000
9FS8 GODFREY GODFREY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4376700-4633 UM01 GF000755 SC00596 53000
9FS9 S-STEM STIP S-STEM STIPEND 01-5242610-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FSA MCLARTY MCLARTY FELLOWSHIP 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9FSB DRL STU EMPL DRL STUDENT EMPL 01-3000840-4633 UM01 US001457 SC00596 53000
9FSC HINMAN EA HINMAN EA FELLOW 01-2932060-4632 UM01 US003005 SC00595 53000
9FSD AGNR CORNER AGNR CORNERSTONE WINNERS 01-1101340-4632 UM01 US000411 SC00595 53000
9FSE MRC AMAZON MRC AMAZON FELLOWSHIP 01-2957453-4632 UM01 US007009 SC00595 53000
9FSF TURNER OPTI TURNER FAMILY OPTIMAL SO 01-2956993-4632 UM01 US005996 SC00595 53000
9FSG RAPPEPORT'S REPPERPORT'S SCHOLARSHIP 01-1130170-4632 UM01 US000267 SC00595 53000
9FSH SEED GRANT SEED GRANT 01-2941240-4632 UM01 US002311 SC00595 53000
9FSI TRANSF LEAD TRANSFER LEAD 01-1122040-4631 UM01 US005088 SC00594 53000
9FSJ NRSA ROSE NRSA ALEXANDRA ROSE 01-5203812-4636 UM01 US000007 SC00599 53000
9FSK GA AWARD LEANNA MORON GA AWARD 01-5203722-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FSL ISCHOOL SCHL ISCHOOL SCHOLARSHIP 01-2957200-4632 UM01 US006618 SC00595 53000
9FSM PHYSICS FELL PHYSICS FELLOWSHIP 01-4336062-4634 UM01 GR007936 SC00597 53000
9FSN PHYSICS FELL PHYSICS FELLOWSHIP 01-5278820-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FSO PHYSICS FELL PHYSICS FELLOWSHIP 01-2278820-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9FSP PHYSICS FELL PHYSICS FELLOWSHIP 01-4332252-4634 UM01 GR006938 SC00597 53000
9FSQ PHYSICS FELL PHYSICS FELLOWSHIP 01-4317152-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9FSR PHYSICS FELL PHYSICS FELLOWSHIP 01-5290512-4636 UM01 GR002754 SC00599 53000
9FSS PHYSICS FELL PHYSICS FELLOWSHIP 01-4314721-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9FST PHYSICS FELL PHYSICS FELLOWSHIP 01-5292991-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FSU PHYSICS FELL PHYSICS FELLOWSHIP 01-5278830-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FSV SHEWELL DEBE SHEWELL DEBENNEVILLE 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9FSW SUNDERLAND SUNDERLAND GIFT 01-2949930-4632 UM01 US001741 SC00595 53000
9FSX MELISSACARAS MELISSA CARAS STARTUP FUNDS 01-2957112-4632 UM01 US006072 SC00595 53000
9FSY SPR21 TUT FE SPRING2021 TUITION FELL 01-1190910-4632 UM01 US001129 SC00595 53000
9FSZ WE POW SCHL WE POWER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4357670-4640 UM01 GF000292 SC00603 53000
9FT1 FELDMAN FELDMAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4346980-4635 UM01 GF001398 SC00598 53000
9FT2 UNDERGRAD RA UNDERGRAD RASHIP 01-2932020-4632 UM01 US003004 SC00595 53000
9FT3 VETMED HARP VETMED HARPINE GRAD AWARD 01-2931120-4632 UM01 US002601 SC00595 53000
9FT4 NORTHROP NORTHROP GRUMMAN ENGR FE 01-4385200-4635 UM01 GF000165 SC00598 53000
9FT5 GEOLOGY AWD GEOLOGY AWARD 01-2956705-4631 UM01 US006009 SC00594 53000
9FT6 GAAN (FAGAN) GAANN FELLOWSHIP (FAGAN) 01-5221070-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FT7 BYRNE-MARX BYRNE-MARX-MAGOON 01-4390710-4640 UM01 GF001380 SC00603 53000
9FT8 FORD LITHIUM FORD LITHIUM ION 01-4338500-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9FT9 WGSS AWARDS WGSS AWARDS 01-2934230-4632 UM01 US001954 SC00595 53000
9FTA PHI KAPPA PHI KAPPA PHI HONOR SOCI 01-1132000-4631 UM01 US002265 SC00594 53000
9FTB AMAYA AMAYA FELLOWSHIP 01-5278440-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FTC ENES ENES COMPETITION 01-1122100-4631 UM01 US000784 SC00594 53000
9FTD CRED CDP YR1 CRED CDP YEAR 1 01-5291531-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FTE NIH3 MCFARLA NIH3-J MCFARLAND 01-5206690-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FTF GAANN GAANN COST SHARE (FAGAN) 01-2221070-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9FTG SCHAECHTER JM SCHAECHTER SMITH SCHL 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9FTH BAUDER THE SARAH BAUDER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9FTI GEMSTONE HCOL GEMSTONE PROGRAM 01-1132240-4631 UM01 US000937 SC00594 53000
9FTJ LANDSBERG NORMAN  CAROL LANDSBERG 01-4391070-4639 UM01 GF001624 SC00602 53000
9FTK ERICH SWARTZ ERIC SWARTZ 01-4344060-4635 UM01 GF001128 SC00598 53000
9FTL G  T CLARK G  T CLARK SCHOLARSHIP 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9FTM LITTON LITTON AMECOM SCHOLARSHIP 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9FTN HONORS ILS HONORS ILS PROGRAM 01-1132860-4631 UM01 US000648 SC00594 53000
9FTO TA TUITION TA TUITION FELLOWSHIP 01-2933070-4632 UM01 US003119 SC00595 53000
9FTP PARTICLE PARTICLE THEORY GRAD FEL 01-1119280-4632 UM01 US000904 SC00595 53000
9FTQ STOLIAROV STOLIAROV FAA 01-5290780-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FTR GEOG COPY GEOG COPY EDITING FUNDS 01-2953750-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FTS EBAY POLICY EBAY POLICY FELOWSHIP 01-4344230-4640 UM01 GF001171 SC00603 53000
9FTT DC MAYOR DC MAYOR'S SCHOLAR PROG 01-4342230-4639 UM01 GF000881 SC00602 53000
9FTU NEWDAY NEWDAY SCHOLARSHIP 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9FTV GOLLNER M GOLLNER-USFS 01-5255760-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FTW GOLLNER M GOLLNER-NIST 01-5278540-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FTX PELL GRANT PELL GRANT 01-5228410-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
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9FTY SEOG GRANT SEOG GRANT 01-5228420-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FTZ TEACH GRANT TEACH GRANT 01-5228430-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FU1 RAWLINGS RAWLINGS ED ASSISTANCE GRANT 01-4309000-4637 UM01 US009404 SC00600 53000
9FU2 GA GRANT GUARANTEED ACCESS GRANT 01-4309240-4637 UM01 US009411 SC00600 53000
9FU3 PARTTIME GRT PART TIME STATE GRANT 01-4309030-4637 UM01 US009407 SC00600 53000
9FU4 CONROY AWARD EDWARD CONROY AWARD 01-4309040-4637 UM01 US009408 SC00600 53000
9FU5 VETERANS VETERANS OF AFGHANISTAN  IRAQ 01-4309060-4637 UM01 US009410 SC00600 53000
9FU6 CAMPUS EA CAMPUS BASED EDUCATIONAL GRANT 01-4309230-4637 UM01 US009577 SC00600 53000
9FU7 RILEY SCHL RILEY FIREFIGHTER SCHL 01-4309250-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FU8 2+2 TRANSFER 2+2 TRANSFER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309260-4637 UM01 US009235 SC00600 53000
9FU9 SENATORIAL SENATORIAL INITIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309020-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FUA SENATORIAL SENATORIAL RENEWAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309020-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FUB WORKFORCE WORKFORCE SHORTAGE GRANT 01-4309050-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FUC WORKFORCE WORKFORCE SHORTAGE GRANT 01-4309050-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FUD WORKFORCE WORKFORCE SHORTAGE GRANT 01-4309050-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FUE WORKFORCE WORKFORCE SHORTAGE GRANT 01-4309050-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FUF DELEGATE SCH DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309010-4637 UM01 US009405 SC00600 53000
9FUG DELEGATE SCH DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309010-4637 UM01 US009405 SC00600 53000
9FUH DELEGATE SCH DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309010-4637 UM01 US009405 SC00600 53000
9FUI DELEGATE SCH DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309010-4637 UM01 US009405 SC00600 53000
9FUJ DELEGATE SCH DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309010-4637 UM01 US009405 SC00600 53000
9FUK DELEGATE SCH DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309010-4637 UM01 US009405 SC00600 53000
9FUL DELEGATE SCH DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309010-4637 UM01 US009405 SC00600 53000
9FUM DELEGATE SCH DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309010-4637 UM01 US009405 SC00600 53000
9FUN BALL GREGORY F BALL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347030-4639 UM01 GF001291 SC00602 53000
9FUO B M M SHARP B. MM SHARP ENDOWED 01-4390790-4639 UM01 GF001770 SC00602 53000
9FUP DELEGARZA DELAGARZA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4390800-4639 UM01 GF001695 SC00602 53000
9FUQ LIPS DRIF LIPS DRIF ACCOUNT 01-2950220-4631 UM01 US001477 SC00594 53000
9FUR VINDER VINDER FAMILY SCHOLAR 01-4390810-4639 UM01 GF001634 SC00602 53000
9FUS OSFA FUL SCH OSFA FULL SCHOLARSHIP 01-1135190-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FUT ADELE'S CIRC ADELE'S CIRCLE SUPPORT 01-2952670-4634 UM01 US001203 SC00597 53000
9FUU TERP DREAM TERP DREAM SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347040-4639 UM01 GF001629 SC00602 53000
9FUV BSOS UG BSOS UG PROGRAM FUND 01-4347050-4639 UM01 GF001703 SC00602 53000
9FUW BSOS UG BSOS UG RESEARCH FUND 01-4347060-4639 UM01 GF001731 SC00602 53000
9FUX GARD LIFE GRADUATE STUDENT LIFE 01-2952990-4634 UM01 US002046 SC00597 53000
9FUY CHEM-GAANN CHEM-GAANN FELLOWSHIP 01-5221080-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FUZ COOP AWARD COOP SCHOLARSHIP  AWARD 01-1122070-4631 UM01 US002696 SC00594 53000
9FV1 MISSAGHI MISSAGHI SCHOLARSHIP 01-4390830-4639 UM01 GF001667 SC00602 53000
9FV2 CHEM PHYSICS CHEMICAL PHYSICS AWARD 01-4342740-4640 UM01 GF000551 SC00603 53000
9FV3 MD TRANSFER MARYLAND TRANSFER SCHOLARSHIP 01-1131290-4631 UM01 US005607 SC00594 53000
9FV4 DISS GRANT DISSERTATION GRANT 01-2935180-4632 UM01 US003185 SC00595 53000
9FV5 BMGT-UG BMGT-UG FINANCE FELLOWS 01-1116410-4632 UM01 US000972 SC00595 53000
9FV6 SNIDERCENTER SNIDERCENTER FOR ENTERPR 01-2808070-4632 UM01 US004106 SC00595 53000
9FV7 GEBHARDT GEBHARDT-PHILLIPS KNES 01-4342120-4634 UM01 GF000306 SC00597 53000
9FV8 LOWELL LOWELL ENSEL PRIZE 01-1132250-4631 UM01 US002484 SC00594 53000
9FV9 WISNOSKY WISNOSKY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4346970-4639 UM01 GF001445 SC00602 53000
9FVA HISP HISP PRESERVATION SCH 01-9700064-4600 UM01 GF100145 SC00394 53000
9FVB ARCH DEAN ARCH DEAN'S HISP SCHOL 01-4347711-4639 UM01 GF001778 SC00602 53000
9FVC UG RESEARCH UG RESEARCH SYMPOSIUM 01-2933070-4632 UM01 US003119 SC00595 53000
9FVD UG TA OUTSTANDING UG TA 01-2933070-4632 UM01 US003119 SC00595 53000
9FVE GRAD AWARD GRAD APPRECIATION AWARD 01-2933070-4632 UM01 US003119 SC00595 53000
9FVF RESERACH FAC RESEARCH FAC SPECIALIST 01-1115950-4632 UM01 US002225 SC00595 53000
9FVG GEOINFSCIE MPS GEOINFSCIE AWARD 01-2957329-4632 UM01 US006349 SC00595 53000
9FVH BAKER AWARD BAKER AWARD 01-2933070-4632 UM01 US003119 SC00595 53000
9FVI GRD RESEARCH EXCELLENCE GRAD RESEARCH 01-2933070-4632 UM01 US003119 SC00595 53000
9FVJ RESERACH FAC OUTSTANDING RESEARCH FAC 01-2933070-4632 UM01 US003119 SC00595 53000
9FVK TA AWARD OUTSTANDING TA AWARD 01-1115100-4632 UM01 US000200 SC00595 53000
9FVL IAA GEN IAA GENERAL AWARD 01-2931130-4631 UM01 US002974 SC00594 53000
9FVM MAYER FUND MAYER FUND AF SCHL 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9FVN HOFFBERGER BRUCE S HOFFBERGER ACCT 01-1116420-4640 UM01 US000139 SC00603 53000
9FVO SCHULMANUG PAULTAMMY SCHULMANUG 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9FVP ESSIC TUIT ESSIC TUITION 01-5234682-4635 UM01 GR005928 SC00598 53000
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9FVQ CLARKE SCHOL DAVID H CLARKE SCHOLARS 01-4342120-4634 UM01 GF000306 SC00597 53000
9FVR HEC BENCH FE HEC BENCH FEE 01-4314611-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FVS J MAY NIH J MAY NIH FELLOWSHIP 01-5206830-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FVT PHILAN CHINA PHILANTROPHY IN CHINA 01-4314771-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FVU MILT MATTEWS MILT MATTHEWS/HERSHEY MBA 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9FVV IN GR FELLOW INTL GRAD FELLOWSHIP 01-1122640-4632 UM01 US002569 SC00595 53000
9FVW IN GR FELLOW INTL GRAD FELLOWSHIP 01-2936070-4632 UM01 US001448 SC00595 53000
9FVX THIMEY AWARD ERIKA THIMEY DANCE AWARD 01-4377330-4635 UM01 GF001101 SC00598 53000
9FVY THIMEY AWARD ERIKA THIMEY DANCE AWARD 01-4377330-4635 UM01 GF001101 SC00598 53000
9FVZ HERSKOWITZ HERSKOWITZ FAMILY ENDOWMENT 01-4390860-4639 UM01 GF001679 SC00602 53000
9FW1 MELCHIOR MELCHIOR FUND AWARD 01-2933070-4632 UM01 US003119 SC00595 53000
9FW2 GSO SERVICE GSO SERVICE RECOGNITION 01-2950020-4632 UM01 US003019 SC00595 53000
9FW3 PROJECT GO PROJECT GO 01-4318603-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9FW4 ROTC PERSIAN ROTC PERSIAN FLAGSHIP 01-4315061-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9FW5 PERSIAN FLAG PERSIAN FLAGSHIP SCHL 01-4326213-4634 UM01 GR013397 SC00597 53000
9FW6 ARABIC ROTC ARABIC FLAGSHIP ROTC 01-4317232-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9FW7 ARABIC FLGSP ARABIC FLAGSHIP SCHL 01-4326163-4634 UM01 GR013398 SC00597 53000
9FW8 CPS LEGACY CPS LEGACY FUND 01-1132600-4631 UM01 US002325 SC00594 53000
9FW9 CPS FOUNDERS CPS FOUNDERS ENDOWMENT 01-1132600-4631 UM01 US002325 SC00594 53000
9FWA COMP SCI COMP SCI TUITION 01-5271460-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FWB CAPOZZA CAPOZZA GRAD STUD AWARD 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9FWC SUMMER SUMMER SCHOOL-OKOUDJOU 01-5246610-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FWD LONG O'HORA LONGO'HORA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347080-4639 UM01 GF001631 SC00602 53000
9FWE TLPL NATL TLPL NATIONAL WRITING PR 01-4302151-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FWF WLM J GRAHAM WLM C/WLM J GRAHAM 01-4346920-4639 UM01 GF001472 SC00602 53000
9FWG CFS3 DR BUCH CFS3-DR BUCHANAN 01-5254840-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FWH RESEARCH FEL SUMMER RESEARCH FELLOWSHIP 01-1108000-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9FWI FEARLESS IDE FEARLESS IDEA FUND 01-4324260-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9FWJ ARPAS ARPAS 01-4347981-4639 UM01 GF001734 SC00602 53000
9FWK CRED CDP YR2 CRED CDP YEAR2 01-5291531-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FWL CVEF YEAR 3 CVEF YEAR 3 01-5290830-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FWM ACQ OF FACTI ACQ OF FACTIVITY GRANT 01-5246930-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FWN OUTST CLINIC OUTSTANDING CLINIC AWARD 01-2946630-4632 UM01 US001849 SC00595 53000
9FWO SWEET FELLOW SWEET FELLOW 01-1118610-4632 UM01 US000808 SC00595 53000
9FWP L-3 WEST FEL L-3 WEST FELLOWSHIP 01-4347090-4635 UM01 GF001762 SC00598 53000
9FWQ LIDZ WILLIAM LIDZ/WILLIAMS GRANT 01-5247060-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FWR HELEN KNATZ HELEN HARRIS KNATZ SCHOL 01-4387160-4639 UM01 GF000326 SC00602 53000
9FWS BSST GRAD BSST GRAD 01-2936230-4632 UM01 US001287 SC00595 53000
9FWT WAIT SCHOLAR WAIT FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP 01-1124630-4632 UM01 US000852 SC00595 53000
9FWU TRIVISA FELL TRIVISA FELLOWSHIP 01-4315781-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FWV MELLET FELL MELLET FELLOWSHIP 01-5244680-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9FWW FISHBOWL FISHBOWL AWARD 01-4343300-4640 UM01 GF001021 SC00603 53000
9FWX BALT EX FELL BALTIMORE EXAMINER FELLO 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9FWY LOZANO FELL LOZANO GRAD FELLOWSHIP 01-2932120-4632 UM01 US002853 SC00595 53000
9FWZ RICK MARTIN RICK MARTIN '92 SCHOLSHP 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9FX1 BOWIE-CROFTN BOWIE-CROFTON GARDEN CL 01-4360700-4634 UM01 GF000911 SC00597 53000
9FX2 NIH3 NIH3-(ORZECHOWSKY K) 01-5206870-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FX3 COMP SCI TUI COMPUTER SCIENCE TUITION 01-4313261-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9FX4 K BAKER MEM KEVIN JAMES BAKER MEM'L 01-4347110-4639 UM01 GF001723 SC00602 53000
9FX5 SMITH FA MBA SMITH FAMILY FNDTN-MBA 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9FX6 PAVAO ZUCKER PAVAO-ZUCKERMAN PROGRAM 01-2955530-4632 UM01 US005068 SC00595 53000
9FX7 CUSAG FUNDS CUSAG STUDENT FUNDS 01-1115910-4632 UM01 US000895 SC00595 53000
9FX8 LEIDOS FELL LEIDOS FELLOWSHIP-EPIB 01-1124530-4632 UM01 US002852 SC00595 53000
9FX9 MENZER GR AW MENZER GRADUATE AWARD 01-1128800-4632 UM01 US000565 SC00595 53000
9FXA MORRIN NORDL MORRIN-NORDLUND AWARD 01-1128800-4632 UM01 US000565 SC00595 53000
9FXB CEBH22 GRANT CEBH22 TRAINING GRANT 01-5207040-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FXC CEBH22 TUIT CEBH22 TUITION/FEE 01-5207050-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FXD M-T32 HEA IN M-T32 HEALTH INSURANCE 01-5207000-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FXE M-T32 DELTA M-T32 DELTA UMCP 01-2207000-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9FXF M-T32 STIP M-T32 STIPEND NIH 01-5207000-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FXG M-T32 TUITIO M-T32 TUITION NIH 01-5207020-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FXH MECHANIC MECHANICK SCHOLARSHIP 01-4394310-4640 UM01 GF002460 SC00603 53000
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9FXI DR MARG AWA DR MARGETIS AWARD 01-5245490-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FXJ HLSA MASTERS HLSA MASTERS 01-1124330-4632 UM01 US002850 SC00595 53000
9FXK D KLEINMAN D KLEINMAN CAPSTONE AWD 01-1124330-4632 UM01 US002850 SC00595 53000
9FXL REZNICK SCHL DAVID REZNICK UG ACCT SC 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9FXM M ROTH SCHOL MATTHEW J ROTH SCHOLARS 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9FXN PRICE FAM LS PRICE FAMILY LEADERSHIP 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9FXO CIRILLO SCHL CIRILLO SCHOLARSHIP 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9FXP WEBER FAM SC WEBER FAMILY VETS SCHOL 01-4391080-4639 UM01 GF001648 SC00602 53000
9FXQ TERPVET ALUM TERPVET ALUMNI SCHOLAR 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9FXR RICHARDS VET RICHARDS VETS SCHOLAR 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9FXS KAULS VET SC KAULS VET SCHOLARSHIP 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9FXT HONORS HUMAN HONORS HUMANITIES 01-1132250-4631 UM01 US002484 SC00594 53000
9FXU DCC SCHLSHIP DESIGN CULTURES  CREATI 01-1132270-4631 UM01 US000575 SC00594 53000
9FXV RAPPAPORT FL RAPPAPORT NASA FELLOW 01-5260670-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FXW DABROW SCHL SCHOLARSHIP THOMA DABROW 01-5272250-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FXX CORCORAN SCL CORCORAN INSP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9FXY QUANTUM FELL QUANTUM GRAD FELLOWSHIP 01-5283032-4636 UM01 GR003866 SC00599 53000
9FXZ BCH EDU AWD BCH EDUCATIONAL AWARD 01-2935030-4631 UM01 US001391 SC00594 53000
9FY1 CANC RES FEL CANCER RESEARCH FELLOWSHIP 01-1119600-4632 UM01 US000628 SC00595 53000
9FY2 MLAW INTERN MLAW UNPAID INTERN 01-4347140-4635 UM01 GF001765 SC00598 53000
9FY3 NESSF ROGOSZ NESSF ROGOSZINSKI 01-5260720-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FY4 UM VETERANS UM VETERANS FAMILY 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9FY5 NESSF LOUIE NESSF LOUIE 01-5260740-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FY6 CEBH COST SH CEBH COST SHARE ACCOUNT 01-2206300-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9FY7 STUD SUCC EM STUD SUCCESS EMERG SCH 01-4376700-4633 UM01 GF000755 SC00596 53000
9FY8 NSTRF DECICC NSTRF DECICC-TUIT  H 01-5269780-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FY9 WESTON SCHOL WESTON SCHOLARSHIP 01-4390930-4639 UM01 GF001843 SC00602 53000
9FYA FDA ORISE FDA ORISE 01-4316371-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9FYB B. BUTLER B. BUTLER AWARD 01-2956782-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9FYC HCIL AWARD HCIL AWARD 01-2940170-4632 UM01 US002149 SC00595 53000
9FYD AIR GRAD AIR GRAD 01-4326160-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9FYE ELIZABETH A ELIZABETH ALEY SCHOL 01-4362280-4640 UM01 GF000868 SC00603 53000
9FYF NESSF-HOGG NESSF-HOGG 01-5260820-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FYG ANDERSON HPR ANDERSON HPRS RWJF 01-4316701-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FYH FAA COMPTOOL FAA COMP TOOLS 01-5292781-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FYI CISCO GR FEL CISCO GRADUATE FELLOWSHIP 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9FYJ CHRIS MARTIN CHRIS MARTIN TRAVEL AWARD 01-4359150-4635 UM01 GF000891 SC00598 53000
9FYK SEITZ-BROWN NIH SEITZ-BROWN 01-5207250-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9FYL CONDENSED MA CONDENSED MATTER FELLOWS 01-2956711-4631 UM01 US006556 SC00594 53000
9FYM SHAPIRO SJ  ZB SHAPIRO ACES/CE 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9FYN HLTCARE INIT HEALTHCARE INITIATIVE 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9FYO KIRWAN ACES WILLIAM E KIRWAN ACES 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9FYP FELLOWSHIP GS DEAN FELLOWSHIP 01-1137800-4632 UM01 US000709 SC00595 53000
9FYQ HENSON JIM HENSON PUPPETRY AWARD 01-4350350-4639 UM01 GF000531 SC00602 53000
9FYR GENSLER GENSLER ALUMNI SCHOLARS 01-4391520-4640 UM01 GF001622 SC00603 53000
9FYS MATH PHYSICS MATH AND PHYSICS FIRED 01-4316981-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9FYT HUBBLE EKARA HUBBLE FELLOWSHIP EKARA 01-4338100-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FYU NSF GRFP NSF GRFP FEES 01-5240182-4635 UM01 GR011867 SC00598 53000
9FYV NSF GRFP HEA NSF GRFP HEALTH 01-5240182-4635 UM01 GR011867 SC00598 53000
9FYW NSF GRFP MIS NSF GRFP MISC 01-5240182-4635 UM01 GR011867 SC00598 53000
9FYX BEAUCHAMP VIRGINIA BEAUCHAMP SCHL 01-4390990-4639 UM01 GF001771 SC00602 53000
9FYY DOE NNSA FEL DOE NNSA FELLOWSHIP 01-4317852-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FYZ TLPL CITE TLPL CITE SCHOLARSHIP 01-1121850-4632 UM01 US004325 SC00595 53000
9FZ1 ASD USG PRK ASD USG PRK 01-1121940-4632 UM01 US004296 SC00595 53000
9FZ2 READ USG PRK READ USG PRK 01-1121880-4632 UM01 US004868 SC00595 53000
9FZ3 MATH USG PRK MATH USG PRK 01-1121900-4632 UM01 US004947 SC00595 53000
9FZ4 MCERT USG PR MCERT USG PRK 01-1121700-4632 UM01 US002692 SC00595 53000
9FZ5 DANNER ENDOW HARVEY DANNER ENDOWMENT 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9FZ6 ELEC RES AST ELEC RES ASSISTANTSHIP 01-2932020-4632 UM01 US003004 SC00595 53000
9FZ7 STEM USG PRK STEM USG PARK 01-1121870-4632 UM01 US005206 SC00595 53000
9FZ8 COYLE ENDOW COYLE ENDOWED SCHL 01-4391000-4639 UM01 GF001743 SC00602 53000
9FZ9 KAP LUCIAN KAP LUCIAN BROWN SCHOLAR 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
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9FZA NEWCOMB ENDW NEWCOMB ENDOWED SCHL 01-4391010-4639 UM01 GF001757 SC00602 53000
9FZB PHYSICS SUPP PHYSICS UG STUDENT SUPPORT 01-4391020-4639 UM01 GF001627 SC00602 53000
9FZC RATTNER FAM RATTNER FAMILY ENDOWED 01-4391030-4639 UM01 GF001652 SC00602 53000
9FZD PEGGY TEVIS PEGGY TEVIS ENDOWED 01-4391040-4635 UM01 GF001658 SC00598 53000
9FZE ZUPNIK ENDOW STANLEY R ZUPNIK ENDOWED 01-4391050-4639 UM01 GF001668 SC00602 53000
9FZF POPAT SCHL THE POPAT SCHL 01-4391060-4635 UM01 GF001722 SC00598 53000
9FZG NNSA FEES NNSA FEES 01-4324442-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FZH LATINX STUDE LATINX STUDENT ADVOCACY 01-2952670-4634 UM01 US001203 SC00597 53000
9FZI CPS TUI FEE CPS TUITION AND FEE 01-1127090-4631 UM01 US000320 SC00594 53000
9FZJ WISER AWARD PHILIP R WISER AWARD 01-4347150-4635 UM01 GF001827 SC00598 53000
9FZK ROSS SCHL MARY AND ROBERT ROSS SCH 01-4391090-4639 UM01 GF001773 SC00602 53000
9FZL SIDEBOTTOM SIDEBOTTOM STEM SCHL 01-4391100-4639 UM01 GF001611 SC00602 53000
9FZM SOUTH FL SOUTH FLORIDA TERP 01-4391110-4639 UM01 GF001766 SC00602 53000
9FZN A JAMES CLRK A JAMES CLARK MEMORIAL 01-4391120-4639 UM01 GF001681 SC00602 53000
9FZO NORTHROP GRU ACES NORTHRUP GRUMMAN 01-1132890-4631 UM01 US002378 SC00594 53000
9FZP MARK SOBEL MARK SOBEL JR ENDOWED 01-4391140-4639 UM01 GF001772 SC00602 53000
9FZQ L KAUFFMAN LINDA KAUFFMAN ENDOWED 01-4391150-4640 UM01 GF001738 SC00603 53000
9FZR SEMER SCHL DAVID AND JULIA SEMER SCHL 01-4391160-4639 UM01 GF001830 SC00602 53000
9FZS MARCIANO CATHERINE G MARCIANO SCHL 01-4391170-4639 UM01 GF001582 SC00602 53000
9FZT GEORGE BEAN GEORGE BEAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4362760-4639 UM01 GF000683 SC00602 53000
9FZU STREIB SCHL RAYMOND E STREIB SCHL 01-4391220-4639 UM01 GF001639 SC00602 53000
9FZV DOC FELL SUP DOCTORAL FELLOWSHIPS SUP 01-4316971-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9FZW E  D BALL EDWARD AND DELLA BALL 01-4391200-4639 UM01 GF001612 SC00602 53000
9FZX D INDRAJO DAISY INDRAJO SCHL 01-4391210-4639 UM01 GF001636 SC00602 53000
9FZY EXPE NUCLEAR EXPERMENTAL NUCLEAR FEL 01-5272240-4635 UM01 GR000209 SC00598 53000
9FZZ M HANSEN TUI M. HANSEN TUITION FELLOW 01-2956020-4632 UM01 US005027 SC00595 53000
9G01 GAITHERSBURG GAITHERSBURG HIGH SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9G02 GRDN CLB SCH SPRINGFIELD GARDEN CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9G03 GRDN ST SCHL GARDEN STATE PARKWAY SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9G04 GEICO SCHOL GEICO SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9G05 GEN MTRS SCH GENERAL MOTORS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9G06 GEN FOOD SCH GENERAL FOODS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9G07 HRAM SCHOL HRAM/HERION GEN CONF SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9G08 GERM SOC SCH GERMAN SOCIETY SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9G09 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9G10 GLN BUR SCHL GLEN BURNIE SAVINGS SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9G11 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9G12 JOHNSON SCHL THOMAS JOHNSON HS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9G13 GOLD KEY SCH GOLDEN KEY NAT HONOR SOC SCHL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9G14 GRACE UCC SC GRACE UCC SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9G15 GRT NECK SCH GREAT NECK STDNT SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9G16 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9G17 GULF OIL SCH GULF OIL SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9G18 GUGGENHEIM GUGGENHEIM SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9G19 GRAD MIN SUP GRAD MINORITY DISS SUPP 01-1137650-4631 UM01 US002653 SC00594 53000
9G20 COUNSEL. CTR COUNSELING CENTER TUITION 01-2954150-4633 UM01 US003116 SC00596 53000
9G21 SUMMER RSRCH SUMMER RESEARCH FELLOW 01-1115200-4632 UM01 US000201 SC00595 53000
9G22 SUMR RES FEL SUMMER RESEARCH FELLOWSHIP 01-1122640-4632 UM01 US002569 SC00595 53000
9G23 CBBG RETREAT CBBG RETREAT AWARD 01-1127120-4632 UM01 US002726 SC00595 53000
9G24 PERCY JULIAN PERCY JULIAN FELLOWSHIP 01-4351050-4634 UM01 GF000555 SC00597 53000
9G25 NRSA KOPETZ NRSA KOPTEZ 01-2935290-4632 UM01 US001981 SC00595 53000
9G26 NIH KIRSCHTN NIH KIRSCHSTEIN FELLOWSHIP AWD 01-5200370-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9G27 UBALTMOR FEL UNIV OF BALTIMORE FELLOWSHIP 01-4308260-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9G28 NASAFEL IPST NASA FELLOWSHIP IPST 01-5264350-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9G29 NRSA INSUR NRSA INSURANCE 01-5201420-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9G30 JOINT SURVEY JOINT SURVEY METHODOLOGY 01-2935290-4632 UM01 US001981 SC00595 53000
9G31 CELL BIOLOGY CELL BIOLOGY 01-5218880-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9G32 NIH KIRSCHST NIH KIRSCHSTEIN 01-5200390-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9G33 KIRSCHSTEIN KIRSCHSTEIN FLANNERY 01-5201520-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9G34 NASA HOY FEL NASA HOY FELLOWSHIP 01-5264960-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9G35 TRNG GRNT ST TRAINING GRANT STIPEND 01-5201620-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9G36 START FLWSHP START FELLOWSHIP 01-5292990-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000

UMD / SFSC / TCODE DICTIONARY WD-T0011-1/8/2026 93 of 158



9G37 CEBH BIOLOGY CEBH BIOLOGY 01-5216160-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9G38 DC WASA FELW DC WASA FELLOWSHIP 01-4310760-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9G39 AMSC FELLOW AMSC FELLOWSHIP 01-1118600-4632 UM01 US000520 SC00595 53000
9G40 JESSE CHEN JESSE CHEN AWARD 01-1116410-4632 UM01 US000972 SC00595 53000
9G41 GEORGETWN PR GEORGETOWN RESEARCH PROJECT 01-4338480-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9G42 GENOMIC FELW GENOMIC POST DOC FELLOWSHIP 01-5200480-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9G43 GENOMIC SUP GENOMIC SUPPORT POST DOC 01-4319480-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9G44 GREEN FELLOW GREEN FELLOW GLOBAL CLIMATE 01-2932120-4632 UM01 US002853 SC00595 53000
9G45 ARABIC POST ARABIC POST BA PROGRAM 01-2333710-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9G46 NASA WHTHRST NASA WHITEHURST 01-5264930-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9G47 TRNG GR-COBR TRAINING GRANT-COBRA 01-5201620-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9G48 LTT-JDJP STP LTT-JDJP STIPEND 01-5220620-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9G49 GEO TUIT CR GEOLOGY TUITION CREDIT 01-2931170-4632 UM01 US003001 SC00595 53000
9G50 EISENHOWER D EISENHOWERDWIGHT FELLOWSHIP 01-5294990-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9G51 FEY-GRAEBER FAE-GRAEBER FELLOWSHIP 01-2950740-4632 UM01 US003154 SC00595 53000
9G52 GREENFLW GREEN FELLOW IN GLOBAL 01-4361800-4640 UM01 GF000344 SC00603 53000
9G53 NIH F LE VAN NIF FELLOWSHIP - LE VAN 01-5201810-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9G54 CASL GA  FL CASL GRAD ASST  FELLOWSHIP 01-2949350-4632 UM01 US001402 SC00595 53000
9G55 GOOGLE FELLW GOOGLE FELLOWSHIP 01-4321590-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9G56 KNES NIH KNES NIH T32-REMISSION 01-5205450-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9G57 VET MED FELW VET MED FELLOWSHIP 01-2931120-4632 UM01 US002601 SC00595 53000
9G58 TRNG FEL NPS TRAINING FELLOWSHIP NPS 01-5295290-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9G59 DC WASA EAKA DC WASA EAKALAK 01-4310830-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9G60 NIH-MONTEY NIH-MONTEY 01-5202090-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9G61 NIH FELW-TAM NIH FELLOWSHIP-TAM 01-5202030-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9G62 DC WASA AMPN DC WASA AMPUN 01-4310860-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9G63 NIH ARANEDA NIH ARANEDA 01-5202000-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9G64 NIH QUINLAN NIH QUINLAN 01-5203740-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9G65 NSF POPPER NSF POPPER 01-5247820-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9G66 ETR FELLWSHP ETR FELLOWSHIP 01-4335710-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9G67 THANE FELLOW THANE FELLOWSHIP 01-4324350-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9G68 USDA-SHELDON USDA-SHELDON 01-5251500-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9G69 ANTHRO SMR R ANTHROPOLOGY SUMMER RESEARCH 01-1115910-4632 UM01 US000895 SC00595 53000
9G70 SMITH FEL AH SMITH FELLOWSHIP ART HISTORY 01-1111850-4632 UM01 US002781 SC00595 53000
9G71 NIH-NIDA NIH - NIDA 01-5202540-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9G72 CITSM FELLOW CITSM FELLOWSHIP 01-2292050-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9G73 EISENHOWER D EISENHOWERDWIGHT TRANSPORT FL 01-5296100-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9G74 EISENHOWER D EISENHOWER DWIGHT MERCADO 01-5296080-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9G75 NRSA KIRSKIN NRSA KIRSCHSTEIN KINESIOLOGY 01-5202560-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9G76 NRSA PSYC NRSA PSYCHOLOGY 01-5202540-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9G77 SCHIZ RESRCH SCHIZOPHRENIA RESEARCH 01-5202600-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9G78 NORTGRUM FEL NORTHROP GRUMMAN FELLOWSHIP 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9G79 ENTS FELLOW ENTS FELLOWSHIP 01-4369760-4635 UM01 GF000664 SC00598 53000
9G80 ROBERTSON ROBERTSON FELLOWSHIP 01-4349070-4640 UM01 GF001153 SC00603 53000
9G81 STATE DPTPHD STATE DEPARTMENT PH D 01-5295160-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9G82 GOV INFOSERV GOVT INFO SERVICES FELLOWSHIP 01-5291630-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9G83 NIH-ROSS BIO NIH-ROSS BIOLOGY 01-5202720-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9G84 COMP LIT FLW COMPARATIVE LIT GROUP FLWSHP 01-1112110-4632 UM01 US000882 SC00595 53000
9G85 HLT INS PNKW HEALTH INSURANCE PANKOW 01-5201650-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9G86 CZAJA FLWSHP CZAJA FELLOWSHIP 01-5231870-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9G87 KEDEM FELLOW KEDEM FELLOWSHIP 01-5256870-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9G88 BETANCOURT BETANCOURT FELLOWSHIP 01-4344230-4640 UM01 GF001171 SC00603 53000
9G89 NASA CASANVS NASA CASANOVAS FELLOWSHIP 01-5265760-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9G90 SGMRE FEL SGMRE FELLOWSHIP AGRI 01-4301630-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9G91 RECRUITMENT RECRUITMENT FELLOWSHIP 01-1112030-4632 UM01 US000881 SC00595 53000
9G92 COMM FELLOW COMMUNICATION FELLOWSHIP 01-2932060-4632 UM01 US003005 SC00595 53000
9G93 NYU FELLWSHP NYU FELLOWSHIP 01-2932130-4632 UM01 US003047 SC00595 53000
9G94 SAO EINSTEIN SAO EINSTEIN FELLOWSHIP 01-5297150-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9G95 NIH STIPEND NIH-SH STIPEND 01-5203160-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9G96 NIH-SH HLTH NIH-SH HEALTH INSURANCE 01-5203160-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9G97 NORTHWOOD NORTHWOOD COLLABORATION 01-4389200-4634 UM01 GF001161 SC00597 53000
9G98 CHATEABRIAND CHATEABRIAND FELLOWSHIP 01-2932660-4632 UM01 US002826 SC00595 53000
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9G99 DISSERTATION DISSERTATION AWARD COMMUNICATN 01-2934210-4632 UM01 US003171 SC00595 53000
9GA1 GANGU SCH FD GANGU TAMBOLI SCHOL FUND 01-4347930-4635 UM01 GF000660 SC00598 53000
9GA2 DEAN'S GRAD DEAN'S FELLOW GRAD 01-1137450-4632 UM01 US002384 SC00595 53000
9GA3 DEAN'S AGNR DEAN'S FELLOW AGNR 01-1107990-4632 UM01 US000730 SC00595 53000
9GA4 DEAN'S AREC DEAN'S FELLOW AREC 01-1108000-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9GA5 DEAN'S ANSC DEAN'S FELLOW ANSC 01-1108010-4632 UM01 US002508 SC00595 53000
9GA6 DEAN'S VTMD DEAN'S FELLOW VTMD 01-1108050-4632 UM01 US002509 SC00595 53000
9GA7 ENST GRAD ENST GRAD FELLOWSHIP 01-1108020-4632 UM01 US000768 SC00595 53000
9GA8 DEAN'S NFSC DEAN'S FELLOW NFSC 01-1108040-4632 UM01 US002690 SC00595 53000
9GA9 DEAN'S PLSC DEAN'S FELLOW PLSC 01-1108030-4632 UM01 US000777 SC00595 53000
9GAA DEAN'S ARCH DEAN'S FELLOW ARCH 01-1110090-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GAB DEAN'S ARHU DEAN'S FELLOW ARHU 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9GAC DEAN'S AMST DEAN'S FELLOW AMST 01-1111680-4632 UM01 US000920 SC00595 53000
9GAD DEAN'S ARTT DEAN'S FELLOW ARTT 01-1111770-4632 UM01 US000921 SC00595 53000
9GAE DEAN'S ARTH DEAN'S FELLOW ARTH 01-1111870-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GAF DEAN'S DANC DEAN'S FELLOW DANC 01-1113270-4632 UM01 US000166 SC00595 53000
9GAG GAGNON AWD GAGNON AWD-FIRE PROT ENG 01-4362040-4635 UM01 GF000345 SC00598 53000
9GAH DEAN'S ENGL DEAN'S FELLOW ENGL 01-1112190-4632 UM01 US002110 SC00595 53000
9GAI DEAN'S HIST DEAN'S FELLOW HIST 01-1112300-4632 UM01 US000998 SC00595 53000
9GAJ DEAN'S LING DEAN'S FELLOW LING 01-1112450-4632 UM01 US000732 SC00595 53000
9GAK DEAN'S MUSC DEAN'S FELLOW MUSC 01-1113380-4632 UM01 US000168 SC00595 53000
9GAL DEAN'S PHIL DEAN'S FELLOW PHIL 01-1112590-4632 UM01 US000309 SC00595 53000
9GAM DEAN'S SLLC DEAN'S FELLOW SLLC 01-1112970-4632 UM01 US000312 SC00595 53000
9GAN DEAN'S THET DEAN'S FELLOW THET 01-1113620-4632 UM01 US000445 SC00595 53000
9GAP DEAN'S WMST DEAN'S FELLOW WMST 01-1112740-4632 UM01 US000234 SC00595 53000
9GAQ DEAN'S BMGT DEAN'S FELLOW BMGT 01-1116430-4632 UM01 US000614 SC00595 53000
9GAR GARBER SCHOL GARBER DANIEL SCHOLARLSHIP 01-4362090-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GAS DENA'S BSOS DENA'S FELLOW BSOS 01-1114010-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GAT DEAN'S ANTH DEAN'S FELLOW ANTH 01-1114610-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9GAU DENA'S CRIM DEAN'S FELLOW CRIM 01-1114920-4632 UM01 US000197 SC00595 53000
9GAV DEAN'S ECON DEAN'S FELLOW ECON 01-1115010-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9GAW DEAN'S GEOG DEAN'S FELLOW GEOG 01-1115110-4632 UM01 US000357 SC00595 53000
9GAX DEAN'S GVPT DEAN'S FELLOW GVPT 01-1115260-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9GAY DEAN'S HESP DEAN'S FELLOW HESP 01-1115310-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9GAZ DEAN'S NACS DEAN'S FELLOW NACS 01-1115660-4632 UM01 US002189 SC00595 53000
9GB1 DEAN'S PSYC DEAN'S FELLOW PSYC 01-1115420-4600 UM01 US002186 SC00394 53000
9GB2 DEAN'S SOCY DEAN'S FELLOW SOCY 01-1115530-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9GB3 DEAN'S SURV DEAN'S FELLOW SURV 01-1115610-4632 UM01 US000893 SC00595 53000
9GB4 DEAN'S CLIS DEAN'S FELLOW CLIS 01-2956993-4632 UM01 US005996 SC00595 53000
9GB5 DEAN'S CLFS DEAN'S FELLOW CLFS 01-1127030-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GB6 DEAN'S BISI DEAN'S FELLOW BISI 01-1127050-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GB7 DEAN'S CHEM DEAN'S FELLOW CHEM 01-1128830-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GB8 DEAN'S ENTM DEAN'S FELLOW ENTM 01-1128630-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GB9 DEAN'S CONS DEAN'S FELLOW CONS 01-1128110-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GBA DEAN'S MEES DEAN'S FELLOW MEES 01-1128810-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GBB DEAN'S CMPS DEAN'S FELLOW CMPS 01-1118160-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GBC DEAN'S ASTR DEAN'S FELLOW ASTR 01-1119370-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GBD DEAN'S AOSC DEAN'S FELLOW AOSC 01-1118710-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GBE DEAN'S BIPH DEAN'S FELLOW BIPH 01-1119810-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GBF DENA'S CHPH DEAN'S FELLOW CHPH 01-1118100-4632 UM01 US000062 SC00595 53000
9GBG DEAN'S CMSC DEAN'S FELLOW CMSC 01-1118310-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GBH DEAN'S GEOL DEAN'S FELLOW GEOL 01-1118560-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GBI DEAN'S MATH DEAN'S FELLOW MATH 01-1118690-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GBJ DEAN'S PHYS DEAN'S FELLOW PHYYS 01-1119070-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GBK DEAN'S EDUC DEAN'S FELLOW EDUC 01-1120020-4632 UM01 US002544 SC00595 53000
9GBL DEAN'S EDCI DEAN'S FELLOW EDCI 01-1120270-4632 UM01 US002546 SC00595 53000
9GBM DEAN'S EDCP DEAN'S FELLOW EDCP 01-1120170-4632 UM01 US002545 SC00595 53000
9GBN DEAN'S EDHD DEAN'S FELLOW EDHD 01-1120490-4632 UM01 US002451 SC00595 53000
9GBP DEAN'S EDHI DEAN'S FELLOW EDHI 01-1120370-4632 UM01 US002596 SC00595 53000
9GBQ DEAN'S EDMS DEAN'S FELLOW EDMS 01-1120570-4632 UM01 US000670 SC00595 53000
9GBR DEAN'S EDPS DEAN'S FELLOW EDPS 01-1121800-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GBS DEAN'S EDSP DEAN'S FELLOW EDSP 01-1120700-4632 UM01 US002648 SC00595 53000
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9GBT DEAN'S ENGR DEAN'S FELLOW ENGR 01-1122030-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GBU DEAN'S ENAE DEAN'S FELLOW ENAE 01-1122320-4632 UM01 US000828 SC00595 53000
9GBV DEAN'S BIOE DEAN'S FELLOW BIOE 01-1122210-4632 UM01 US000837 SC00595 53000
9GBW DEAN'S ENCH DEAN'S FELLOW ENCH 01-1122410-4632 UM01 US002741 SC00595 53000
9GBX DENA'S ENCE DEAN'S FELLOW ENCE 01-1122520-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GBY DENA'S ENEE DENA'S FELLOW ENEE 01-1122640-4632 UM01 US002569 SC00595 53000
9GBZ DEAN'S ENMA DEAN'S FELLOW ENMA 01-1123130-4632 UM01 US000502 SC00595 53000
9GC1 DENA'S ENME DEAN'S FELLOW ENME 01-1123220-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9GC2 DEAN'S KNES DEAN'S FELLOWSHIP KNES 01-4342120-4634 UM01 GF000306 SC00597 53000
9GC3 DENA'S POSI DEAN'S FELLOW POSI 01-1129050-4632 UM01 US000584 SC00595 53000
9GC4 DEAN'S SPHL DEAN'S FELLOW SPHL 01-1124020-4632 UM01 US000943 SC00595 53000
9GC5 DEAN'S DPCH DEAN'S FELLOW DPCH 01-1124130-4632 UM01 US000944 SC00595 53000
9GC6 DEAN'S EPIB DEAN'S FELLOW EPIB 01-1124530-4632 UM01 US002852 SC00595 53000
9GC7 DEAN'S FMSC DEAN'SFELLOW FMSC 01-1124440-4632 UM01 US002851 SC00595 53000
9GC8 DEAN'S HLSA DEAN'S FELLOW HLSA 01-1124330-4632 UM01 US002850 SC00595 53000
9GC9 DEAN'S KNES DEAN'S FELLOW KNES 01-1124240-4632 UM01 US002870 SC00595 53000
9GCA DEAN FEL COM DEAN'S FELLOWSHIP COMMUNICATNS 01-1112030-4632 UM01 US000881 SC00595 53000
9GCB DC WASA DC WASA BRUBAKER 01-4329220-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GCC NIH-LEE NIH-LEE 01-5201040-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GCD DISTDISS-ECE DIST.DISS.FELLOWSHIP ECE 01-1122640-4632 UM01 US002569 SC00595 53000
9GCE CLASSIC SMR CLASSIC SUMMER STIPEND 01-1111970-4632 UM01 US000942 SC00595 53000
9GCF DC CHALIDA DC WASA CHALIDA 01-4311080-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GCG NIH-UMICH NIH-UMICH 01-4321180-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GCH SOCIOLOGY SOCY FELLOWS SCHOLARS 01-1115590-4632 UM01 US002188 SC00595 53000
9GCI PUBPOLCY SCH PUBLIC POLCIY SCHOOL FELLOWSHP 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9GCJ DEAN FELL MA DEAN'S FELLOW MATH 01-1118610-4632 UM01 US000808 SC00595 53000
9GCK BAILEY BAILEY RESEARCH FELLOWSHIP 01-4388280-4640 UM01 GF000746 SC00603 53000
9GCL UNIV OF BALT UNIV OF BALTIMORE FELLOWSHIP 01-4300410-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9GCM EISENHOWER EISENHOWER GRADUATE FELLOWSHIP 01-5298000-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GCN NASA WHTCRFT NASA WHITCRAFT 01-5266430-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GCP SCHWAB SUSAN SCHWAB FELLOWS 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9GD1 DEAN'S MIAEH DEAN'S FELLOWSHIP MIAEH 01-1124630-4632 UM01 US000852 SC00595 53000
9GD2 HUBBLE FEL HUBBLE FELLOWSHIP 01-4333120-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9GD3 MSPP ALUM MSPP ALUMNI FELLOWSHIP 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9GD4 NASA-KNITTEL NASA FELLOWSHIP-KNITTEL 01-5266510-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GD5 NASA-VITUCCI NASA FELLOWSHI -VITUCCI 01-5266490-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GD6 VEF FELLWSHP VEF FELLOWSHIP 01-5298460-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GD7 NIH FEL IPST NIH FELLOWSHIP IPST 01-5203470-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GD8 NASA FEL ECE NASA FELLOWSHIP ECEC 01-5266480-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GD9 TUIT NSTRF TUITION OF NSTRF FELLOWSHIP 01-5266480-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GDA EINSTEIN INS EINSTEIN HEALTH INSURANCE 01-5298270-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GDB EINSTEIN POS EINSTEIN POST-DOC FELLOWSHIP 01-5298270-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GDC EINSTEIN TRA EINSTEIN TRAVEL 01-5298270-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GDD EINSTEIN MIS EINSTEIN MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 01-5298270-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GDE NASA-KNITTEL NASA TUITION-KNITTEL 01-5266510-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GDF NASA-VITUCCI NASA TUITION-VITUCCI 01-5266490-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GDG NASA-DNCNSON NASA-DUNCANSON FELLOWSHIP 01-5266390-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GDH GEO MATCH-1 GEOLOGY MATCH-1 FELLOWSHIP 01-5233540-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GDI GEO MATCH-2 GEOLOGY MATCH-2 FELLOWSHIP 01-5266700-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GDJ GEOLOGY GEOLOGY MATCH-3 FELLOWSHIP 01-5271480-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GDK NG FEL TUIT NG FELLOWSHIP TUITION 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9GDL HOKENSON FEL HOKENSON FELLOWSHIP 01-2932060-4632 UM01 US003005 SC00595 53000
9GDM KINNEY FEL KINNEY FELLOWSHIP 01-5254570-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GDN NSF-ARRA NSF-ARRA FIRE PROTECTION 01-5233570-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GDP PESSOA FEL PESSOA FELLOWSHIP 01-1115400-4632 UM01 US000086 SC00595 53000
9GDQ GEOLOGY TUIT GEOLOGY TUITION 01-5232840-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GDR JENNY SIH JENNY T SIH FELLOWSHIP 01-4389900-4637 UM01 GF000852 SC00600 53000
9GDS GLOBAL GRAD GLOBAL GRADUATE FELLOWS 01-1120020-4632 UM01 US002544 SC00595 53000
9GDT DOLAN NASA DOLAN NASA 01-5266810-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GDU ALEXANDER ML ALEXANDER ML FELLOWSHIP 01-4389930-4640 UM01 GF000261 SC00603 53000
9GDV KLEIMAN MEM KLEIMAN MEMORIAL FELLOWS 01-4392230-4635 UM01 GF001853 SC00598 53000
9GDW HULKA ENG HULKA ENGINEERING FELLOWSHIP 01-2942910-4632 UM01 US002645 SC00595 53000
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9GDX IAPWS FELLOW IAPWS FELLOWSHIP 01-4337820-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GDY NIH ALLERGY NIH- ALLERGIES  INFECTIOUS 01-5203890-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GDZ E RASMUSSON E. RASMUSSON FELLOWSHIP 01-2932120-4632 UM01 US002853 SC00595 53000
9GE1 OUTREACH AWD OUTREACH AWARD 01-4361800-4640 UM01 GF000344 SC00603 53000
9GE2 SIGMA GAMMA SIGMA GAMMA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4375930-4639 UM01 GF001037 SC00602 53000
9GE3 BEST TALK AW BEST TALK AWARD 01-4376680-4635 UM01 GF001098 SC00598 53000
9GE4 GOETHE INST GOETHE INST-A+H GERMAN 01-4362400-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GE5 GER ORPH ASS GER ORPHAN ASSOC - A  H 01-4362150-4639 UM01 GF000681 SC00602 53000
9GE6 GEICO ACH AW GEICO ACHIEVE AWARD-BMGT 01-4362240-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GE7 GREEN SCHOL GREEN SCHOLARSHIP FUND 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9GE8 TRAVEL SCHOL GENE ROBERTS TRAVEL SCHOL 01-4388790-4635 UM01 GF001064 SC00598 53000
9GE9 SUMMER RSRCH SUMMER RESEARCH FELLOWSHIP 01-1127120-4632 UM01 US002726 SC00595 53000
9GEA PHYS SMR RES PHYS SUMMER RESEARCH FELLOW 01-1119020-4632 UM01 US000900 SC00595 53000
9GEB REUT FELWSHP REUT FELLOWSHIP 01-4313060-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9GEC RAO GRAD RAO GRAD FELLOWSHIP HESP 01-4346740-4634 UM01 GF001389 SC00597 53000
9GED CBMG RSRCH CBMG SUMMER RESEARCH FELLOWSHP 01-4337940-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9GEE ARCH GEN SCH ARCHITECTURE GENERAL SCHOLARSP 01-4362280-4640 UM01 GF000868 SC00603 53000
9GEF IBBR RSRCH IBBR SUMMER RESEARCH FELLOWSHP 01-1131110-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GEG CMSC SUM RES CMSC SUMMER RESEARCH FLW 01-2932040-4632 UM01 US002759 SC00595 53000
9GEH KI NET PROJ KI NET PROJECT 01-5238200-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GEI ENGLISH SMR ENGLISH SUMMER FELLOWSHIP 01-1112180-4632 UM01 US000883 SC00595 53000
9GEJ YAMAOTO-SCHE YAMAOTO-SCHEFFELIN RESEARCH 01-2946430-4632 UM01 US001721 SC00595 53000
9GEK LEJUEZ T-32 LEJUEZ T-32 RESEARCH 01-5203960-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GEL BLANCHARD BLANCHARD T-32 RESEARCH 01-5203950-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GEN GE SCHOLAR GENERAL ELECTRIC FNDTN SCHOL 01-4362250-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GEP NIH STIP BIO NIH STIPEND CELL BIOLOGY 01-5204060-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GEQ NIH-WATKINS NIH-WATKINS 01-5204010-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GER NIH FEL WHTE NIH FELLOWSHIP WHITE 01-5202690-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GES GEN ED SCHL GEN ED SCHL-EDUC/HUMAN DEV 01-4362220-4635 UM01 GF000346 SC00598 53000
9GET POST DOC FEL POST DOCTORAL FELLOWSHIP 01-4334810-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9GEU RESEARCH FEL RESEARCH FELLOWSHIP 01-2932040-4632 UM01 US002759 SC00595 53000
9GEV JASON JONES JASON JONES NRSA 01-5204110-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GEW TANG-NASA TANG-NASA FELLOWSHIP 01-5267500-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GEX VA TECH FELW VIRGINIA TECH FELLOWSHIP 01-4313220-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9GEY SAO BLETCHA SAO FELLOWSHIP-BLETCHA 01-5290710-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GEZ NESSF TOY NESSF FELLOWSHIP-TOY 01-5267460-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GF1 JPSM TUIT GR JPSM TUITION GRANT 01-2276000-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9GF2 SONG-NASA SONG-NASA FELLOWSHIP 01-5267540-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GF3 PRES FELL PRESIDENT'S FELLOWSHIP 01-1137360-4632 UM01 US000654 SC00595 53000
9GF4 IMMIGR-SMITH IMMIGRATION-SMITHSONIAN 01-2933030-4632 UM01 US001772 SC00595 53000
9GF5 NIH TR CMNS NIH TRAINING GRANT CMNS 01-5204060-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GF6 EXPENSES NIH EXPENSES NIH CMNS 01-5203820-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GF7 EISENHOWER EISENHOWERDWIGHT D FELLOWSHIP 01-5290510-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GF8 MPS-PA MPS-PA 01-2957221-4632 UM01 US006150 SC00595 53000
9GF9 DODDS SEC TR DODDS SECONDARY TRANS 01-5220820-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GFA EISENHOWER EISENHOWER FELLOWSHIP-ENGIN 01-5290490-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GFB GARDNER BRUCE GARDNER FELLOWSHIP 01-4390190-4635 UM01 GF000271 SC00598 53000
9GFC DEAN SUP GEO DEAN'S SUPPLEMENTAL GEOGRAPHY 01-1115100-4632 UM01 US000200 SC00595 53000
9GFD NIST CHEM NIST CHEM PHYS FELLOWSHIP 01-2277230-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9GFE GREEN FELLOW GREEN FELLOWSHIP 01-4361800-4640 UM01 GF000344 SC00603 53000
9GFF UMIACS-TUIT UMIACS-TUITION 01-2932180-4632 UM01 US001652 SC00595 53000
9GFG MUNIZIMI MUNIZIMI NASA 01-5267920-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GFH NRSA BANDUCC NRSA BANDUCCI 01-5204450-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GFI DIST DISS DIST DISS FELLOWSHIP 01-1122600-4632 UM01 US002568 SC00595 53000
9GFJ TANZANIA DIS TANZANIA DISSERTATION 01-5239550-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GFK SCHIFFMAN NIH-SHIFFMAN 01-5204460-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GFL ULRIKE F STI ULRIKE FEUDEL STIPEND 01-2949560-4632 UM01 US001450 SC00595 53000
9GFM ZORN GR FEL ZORN GRADUATE FELLOWSHIP 01-2932050-4632 UM01 US002708 SC00595 53000
9GFN MBA-SMITH AW MBA-SMITH SCHOOL AWARD 01-1116860-4632 UM01 US000618 SC00595 53000
9GFP NIH-PACZOLT NICH-PACZOLT K 01-5204520-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GFQ NIH-REINHRDT NIH-REINHARDT J 01-5204530-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GFR SMITHSON TF SMITHSONIAN TUITION  FEES 01-5292690-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
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9GFS SMR FEL GEO SUMMER FELLOWSHIP GEOGRAPHY 01-2933070-4632 UM01 US003119 SC00595 53000
9GFT YAMA-SCHEF YAMAMOTO-SCHEFFELIN AWARD 01-2946430-4632 UM01 US001721 SC00595 53000
9GFU S THOMAS SHARON THOMAS NRSA 01-5204570-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GFV GR STUD RES GRAD STUDENT RES FELLOWS 01-4344670-4635 UM01 GF000862 SC00598 53000
9GFW KULKARNI END KULKARNI ENDOWMENT 01-1122640-4632 UM01 US002569 SC00595 53000
9GFX NIH FEL CELL NIH FELLOWSHIP CELL FEES 01-2931180-4632 UM01 US001603 SC00595 53000
9GFY LINK FUND LINK FUND FELLOWSHIP 01-4318130-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9GFZ NIH TRNG STI NIH TRAINING GRANT STIPEND 01-5204680-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GG1 NIH FEL TUIT NIH FELLOWSHIP TUITION CELLBIO 01-5204680-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GG2 NIH FEL FEES NIH FELLOWSHIP FEES CELL BIOL 01-5204680-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GG3 COLLADO-RODR COLLADO-RODRIGUEZ NRSP 01-5204660-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GG4 CYBERSECURTY CYBER SECURITY FELLOWSHIP 01-5291610-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GG5 MAUTIC MAUTIC FELLOWSHIPS 01-2313320-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9GG6 DISS FELLOWS DISS FELLOWS PROGRAM 01-5294110-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GG7 HOPKINS JOHN HOPKINS KANOLD 01-4318150-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9GG8 J DAHNE NRSA JENNIFER DAHNE NRSA 01-5204830-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GG9 KANOLD AWARD SLOAN-KANOLD 01-4326200-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9GGA DAHNE NRSA JUNNIFER DAHNE NRSA 01-5204830-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GGB NESSF- CHEN NESSF FELLOWSHIP - CHEN 01-5268290-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GGC NASA- ZHANG ZHANG NASA FELLOW 01-5268280-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GGD PAUL MULLAN PAUL H MULLAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9GGE RHS UG GRANT RHS UNDERGRAD NEED BASED 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9GGF MANESS- EISE EINSENHOWER FELLOW- MANESS 01-5294810-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GGG PRESSER FEL PRESSER FELLOWSHIP 01-2933090-4632 UM01 US001845 SC00595 53000
9GGH GLEN GORDON GLEN GORDON FELLOWSHIP 01-4357670-4640 UM01 GF000292 SC00603 53000
9GGI XIAO NSF XIAO NSF FELLOWSHIP 01-5239190-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GGJ PORTER NIH PORTER NIH PD FELLOWSHIP 01-5205080-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GGK L-3 FELLOW L-3 FELLOWSHIP 01-4368690-4640 UM01 GF000447 SC00603 53000
9GGL NIH FELLOW NIH FELLOWSHIP OTHER 01-5205840-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GGM WHITLARK WHITLARK GRADUATE FELLOWSHIP 01-4342120-4634 UM01 GF000306 SC00597 53000
9GGN SUMMER RSRCH SUMMER RESEARCH FELLOWSHIP 01-2932670-4632 UM01 US003081 SC00595 53000
9GGP ZORN FELLOW ZORN GRADUATE FELLOWSHIP 01-1119000-4632 UM01 US002277 SC00595 53000
9GGQ MCFARLAND NIH J. MCFARLAND 01-5205160-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GGR CMLT FLWSP CMLT FELLOWSHIP 01-2934220-4632 UM01 US001877 SC00595 53000
9GGS NIH 2 NIH 2- J REINHARDT 01-5205260-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GGT DHCD DHCD FELLOWSHIP 01-1117700-4632 UM01 US000416 SC00595 53000
9GGU EDMS EDMS DEPT FELLOWSHIP 01-1121500-4632 UM01 US002652 SC00595 53000
9GGV DOLGOPY DOLGOPYATS FELLOWSHIP 01-5243930-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GGW CAMERON CAMERON FELLOWSHIP 01-5239150-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GGX KWIATEK KWIATEK FELLOWSHIP 01-1112190-4632 UM01 US002110 SC00595 53000
9GGY STRINGER STRINGER FELLOWSHIP 01-4349390-4634 UM01 GF001216 SC00597 53000
9GGZ MILLSON MILLSON'S FELLOWSHIP 01-5245020-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GH1 MELNICK MELNICK'S FELOOWSHIP 01-5240380-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GH2 DISS DISS FOLLOW ON FUNDING 01-5294110-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GH3 WOLPERT WOLPERT'S FELLOWSHIP 01-5246750-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GH4 FLWSHIP SP SUM RES FELLOWSHIP 01-1119000-4632 UM01 US002277 SC00595 53000
9GH5 FORNI FORNI FELLOWSHIP 01-5238620-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GH6 MMI MMI FELLOWSHIP 01-2949900-4632 UM01 US003016 SC00595 53000
9GH7 ANTMAN'S ANTMAN'S FELOOWSHIP 01-5235230-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GH8 ADAMS FLWSP ADAMS FELLOWSHIP 01-5240940-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GH9 CELL BIOLOGY INSTITUTIONAL ALLOWANCE 01-5205090-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GHA NIH CELL NIH FELLOWSHIP CELL 01-5205840-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GHB SUPPLEMENTAL DEPART SUPPLEMENT 01-2931180-4632 UM01 US001603 SC00595 53000
9GHC NIH2 NIH2-K PACZOLT 01-5205300-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GHD NIH NIH-K ORZECHOWSKI 01-5205350-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GHE Y. SHEN YANG SHEN 01-2950470-4632 UM01 US001753 SC00595 53000
9GHF DRI-GRAD DRI-GRAD STUDENTS 01-2954020-4631 UM01 US004984 SC00594 53000
9GHG SPECIAL ED SPECIAL ED PROGRAM 01-1121600-4632 UM01 US002510 SC00595 53000
9GHH NSTRF GRANT NSTRF TRAIN-GRT-MARTINEZ 01-5268960-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GHJ ANDERSON AWD NANCY ANDERSON AWARD 01-4346550-4640 UM01 GF001332 SC00603 53000
9GHK START GRAD START GRAD SUPPLEMENT WTR 01-1115700-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GHL JOHNSON JANET WILDMAN JOHNSON 01-4387670-4639 UM01 GF000769 SC00602 53000
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9GHM START Y2 START CVEF YEAR 2 01-5290830-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GHN START Y3 START CYSEF YEAR 3 01-5291610-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GHP NRSA MAZ NRSA MAZURSKY-HOROWITZ 01-5206420-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GHS FLWSHIP SP SUM RES FELLOWSHIP 01-1119000-4632 UM01 US002277 SC00595 53000
9GL1 GLM/COOP SCH GLM/COOP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4343710-4635 UM01 GF001084 SC00598 53000
9GLM MARTIN SCHOL GLENN L. MARTIN AEROSPACE SCH 01-4368100-4639 UM01 GF000004 SC00602 53000
9GNR GEN ENG ACCT GENERAL ENGINEERING ACCT 01-4351620-4634 UM01 GF000065 SC00597 53000
9GOT GOTT SCHOL EMMA GOTT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385390-4639 UM01 GF000283 SC00602 53000
9GOV G.LEE SCHOLR GOV BLAIR LEE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4366030-4635 UM01 GF000580 SC00598 53000
9GR2 GS XTRNL FEL GS EXTERNAL FELLOWSHIP 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9GR3 SPENCER M AW SPENCER M S AWARD 01-4387280-4640 UM01 GF000782 SC00603 53000
9GR4 FCPO LETTERS FCPO LETTERS (NSPC) 01-4337590-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GR5 FEL HLTH INS FELLOW HEALTH INSURANCE 01-1137550-4632 UM01 US000707 SC00595 53000
9GR6 MASTERS MASTERS 01-1137500-4632 UM01 US002457 SC00595 53000
9GR7 PHD OPEN NOM PHD OPEN NOMINATION FELLOWSHIP 01-1137450-4632 UM01 US002384 SC00595 53000
9GR8 INDEF TERM B INDEF TERM BF FELLOW 01-1137300-4632 UM01 US000640 SC00595 53000
9GR9 PHD BLOCK GR PHD BLOCK GRANT FELLOW 01-1137350-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GRA GRAMBS SCHOL JEAN GRAMBS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4362750-4635 UM01 GF000993 SC00598 53000
9GRB EXTERNAL FEL EXTERNAL FELLOWSHIPS 01-2954210-4632 UM01 US003369 SC00595 53000
9GRC WYLIE DISSER WYLIE DISSERTATION FELLOWSHIP 01-1137600-4632 UM01 US000717 SC00595 53000
9GRD MHEC DIVERSI MHEC DIVERSITY GRANT 01-4300750-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GRE MUSIC SCHOL SUSAN GREENLEAF MUSIC SCHOL 01-4362800-4635 UM01 GF000869 SC00598 53000
9GRF NATL INST HL NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF HEALTH 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9GRG HLTH AND HUM HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9GRH DEPT OF DEFE DEPT OF DEFENSE 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9GRI DEPT OF AGRI DEPT OF AGRICULTURE 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9GRJ NASA NASA 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9GRK DEPT OF ENER DEPT OF ENERGY 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9GRL OTR FED FELL OTHER FEDERAL FELLOWSHIP 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9GRM MUSIC SCHOLA GR ACCOMPANYING - A  H/MUSIC 01-4363140-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GRN GREEN SCHOL ROBERT  FRANCIS GREEN SCHOL 01-4362810-4639 UM01 GF000994 SC00602 53000
9GRP OTHER NON-FE OTHER NON-FEDERAL FELLOWSHIP 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9GRQ OTHER INSTI OTHER INSTITUTIONAL 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9GRR OTHER STATE OTHER STATE GOVERNMENT FELLOW 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9GRS OTHER LOCAL OTHER LOCAL GOVERNMENT FELLOW 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9GRT FOREIGN FELL FOREIGN FELLOWSHIP 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9GRU DEPT FELLOWS DEPARTMENTAL FELLOWSHIP 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9GRV GAANN FELLOW GAANN FELLOWSHIP 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9GRW FELLOWSHIP GRAD SCHOOL FELLOWSHIP 01-2936280-4632 UM01 US001529 SC00595 53000
9GRX GSFO IN FUND GSFO INSURANCE FUND 01-2936110-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9GRY GSFO DIS FEL GSFO DISSERTATION FELLOWSHIP 01-1135800-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GRZ INST ALL NON INST ALLOWANCE NON FEDERAL 01-2946490-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GS2 LEJUEZ T-32 LEJUEZ T-32 SUPP YEAR 1 01-5205430-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GS3 SCOTT ENDOW LELANDCATHERINE SCOTT ENDOW 01-4385530-4635 UM01 GF000439 SC00598 53000
9GS4 GR RES INTER GRAD RESEARCH INTERACTION DAY 01-4344490-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GS5 NATL SCI FND NATIONAL SCIENCE FOUNDATION 01-4344540-4635 UM01 GF000983 SC00598 53000
9GS6 NESSF-SMITH NESSF FELLOWSHIP-SMITH 01-5269040-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GSA INST ALL NSF INST ALLOWANCE NSF 01-2950650-4632 UM01 US001699 SC00595 53000
9GSB DRIF GRAD SC DRIF GRAD SCHOOL 01-2936240-4632 UM01 US001488 SC00595 53000
9GSC MD POLICE CO MARYLAND POLICE CORP 01-4302730-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GSD DEPT FEL TRA DEPT FELLOW TRAINING POST DOC 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9GSE GAANN FEES GAAN FEES 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9GSF GAANN INSURA GAANN INSURANCE 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9GSG GAANN CMP AL GAANN COMPUTER ALLOWANCE 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9GSH INS POST DOC INSURANCE POST DOC 01-5217570-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GSI GAANN PHYSIC GAANN PHYSICS 01-5227600-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GSJ PACKARD STIP PACKARD STIPEND 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9GSK SREB STIPEND SREB STIPENDS 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9GSL GAANN FEESU GAANN FEES AND SUPPLIES 01-5227300-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GSM GAANN FEESU GAANN FEES AND SUPPLIES 01-5227310-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GSN GAANN FEESU GAANN FEES AND SUPPLIES 01-5220180-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GSP GAANN STIPEN GAANN STIPENDS 01-5227300-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
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9GSQ GAANN STIPEN GAANN STIPENDS 01-5227310-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GSR GAANN HEALTH GAANN HEALTH INSURANCE 01-5227600-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GSS GAANN HEALTH GAANN HEALTH INSURNANCE 01-5227300-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GST GAANN MATH GAANN MATH 01-5227820-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9GSU CHEM TUIT CHEM GAANN TUITION  FEES 01-5221080-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GSV CHEM HLTH CHEM GAANN HEALTH BENEFIT 01-5221080-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GSW UNIV FEL GR UNIVERSITY FELLOWSHIP GARD 01-1137300-4632 UM01 US000640 SC00595 53000
9GSX UFEL BMGT UNIVERSITY FELLOWSHIP BMGT 01-1116430-4632 UM01 US000614 SC00595 53000
9GSY GAANN FEL GAANN FELLOWSHIP-STIPEND CIVIL 01-5220890-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GSZ GAANN FEL GAANN FELLOWSHIP-STIPEND CIVIL 01-5220890-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GT1 NSF GRFP NSF GRFP STIPEND 01-5240182-4635 UM01 GR011867 SC00598 53000
9GT2 GOOGLE GOOGLE FELLOWSHIP 01-2932490-4632 UM01 US002822 SC00595 53000
9GT3 FELLOWSHIP CMSC FELLOWSHIP 01-4343300-4640 UM01 GF001021 SC00603 53000
9GT4 GILDENHORN GILDENHORN FAMILY SCHL 01-1112370-4632 UM01 US000999 SC00595 53000
9GT5 QI NASA QI NASA FELLOWSHIP 01-5268930-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GT6 HSU FELLOW HSU FELLOWS F32 HD080306 01-5205380-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GT7 MORRIS GEN MORRIS II FELLOWSHIP 01-4346410-4640 UM01 GF001339 SC00603 53000
9GT8 WHITNGTRNR WHITINGTURNER INTERN/SCH 01-4346690-4640 UM01 GF001426 SC00603 53000
9GT9 LIPS/MULETZ LIPS-MULETZ C. (EPA) 01-5290400-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GTA LEJUEZ AWARD LEJUEZ T-32 SUPP TUIT  FEES 01-5205550-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GTB CNAM FLWSHP CNAM FELLOWSHIP 01-1119150-4632 UM01 US000567 SC00595 53000
9GTC EPA STAR EPA STAR FELLOWSHIP 01-1124630-4632 UM01 US000852 SC00595 53000
9GTD T32 TUITION T32 TUITION  FEES (YR9) 01-5205630-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9GTE GR ENGLAND GR ENGLAND SCHOLARSHIP 01-4389980-4639 UM01 GF000854 SC00602 53000
9GTF BLODGETT K BLODGETT FELLOWSHIP 01-4351680-4640 UM01 GF000066 SC00603 53000
9GUC GUCKEYSON SC GUCKEYSON MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4363120-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9H01 HADDON SCHOL HADDON HEIGHTS PTA SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9H02 HAINES SCHOL J J HAINES CO SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9H03 HALL FNDT SC HALL FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP 01-4363190-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9H04 HARLEYSVILLE HARLEYSVILLE SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9H05 HANOVER YMCA HANOVER YMCA GARDEN CLUB SCHL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9H06 HANOVER SCHL HANOVER PK HS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9H07 HAYRE SCHOL DR. RUTH HAYRE SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9H08 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9H09 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9H10 HIBERNIAN SC HIBERNIAN SOCIETY SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9H11 HEROES SCHOL HEROES INC. SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9H12 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9H14 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9H15 HILL SCHOL HILL ADMINISTRATIVE SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9H16 HILLSIDE SCH HILLSIDE SCHOOL SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9H17 HIGH PNT SCH HIGH POINT SR HIGH SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9H18 HOMESTKE SCH HOMESTAKE MINING SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9H19 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9H20 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9H21 HOW CO SCHL HOW CTY BLACK ED SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9H22 HOW CO SCHL HOWARD CTY SANITARIUM SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9H23 ALPHA WIVES ALPHA WIVES CLUB SCHOLARSHIP 01-4353220-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9H24 HEALY MUSIC HEALY M A - A  H/MUSIC 01-4363800-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9H25 CARSWELLJEN CARSWELLJENNIFER-BECKER 01-4386800-4635 UM01 GF000595 SC00598 53000
9H26 LOVEALICE S ALICE LOVE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387460-4639 UM01 GF000784 SC00602 53000
9H27 HUSMAN BURRI HUSMAN BURRIS MEMORIAL SCHOLAR 01-4387240-4635 UM01 GF000328 SC00598 53000
9H28 BEAVERS JEAN BEAVERS JEANETTE MEMORIAL 01-4342530-4635 UM01 GF000018 SC00598 53000
9H29 ND BASED SCH NEED BASED SCHOLARSHIP HHP 01-2946450-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9H30 WRENN J SCHO WRENN JERRY P UNDERGRAD SCHOL 01-4388480-4639 UM01 GF001011 SC00602 53000
9H31 INTL TRAVEL HIEBERT INTL TRAVEL 01-4388800-4635 UM01 GF001121 SC00598 53000
9H32 STRAUCH SCHO STRAUCH SCHOLARSHIP 01-4362150-4639 UM01 GF000681 SC00602 53000
9H33 JACOBS MEMOR JACOBS MEMORIAL SCHOL 01-4388990-4639 UM01 GF000411 SC00602 53000
9H34 WAGNER MEM DANIEL WAGNER MEM AWARD 01-4342120-4634 UM01 GF000306 SC00597 53000
9H35 GERBER SCHOL GERBER SCHOLARSHIP CLAS 01-1111950-4631 UM01 US002847 SC00594 53000
9H36 PHIL SUMMER PHIL SUMMER SCHOLARS 01-1112550-4632 UM01 US000308 SC00595 53000
9H37 BAGGETT SCHO BAGGETT SCHOLARSHIP 01-2934130-4632 UM01 US001901 SC00595 53000
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9H38 ENG CH ENHNC ENGLISH CHAIR ENHANCEMENT 01-1112150-4631 UM01 US002109 SC00594 53000
9H39 SMITH SCHOLA SMITH SCHOLARS-MUSIC 01-4348150-4639 UM01 GF000924 SC00602 53000
9H40 PEER FAM SCH PEER FAMILY SCHOL 01-5218950-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9H41 COMM GENERAL COMM GENERAL SCHOLAR 01-1112000-4632 UM01 US002107 SC00595 53000
9H42 ELLISDAVID ELLISDAVID SCHOLARSHIP 01-1111650-4632 UM01 US000674 SC00595 53000
9H43 IMPACT CH CR IMPACT OF CHILD CARE SUBSIDIES 01-5219730-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9H44 CONCERTO COM CONCERTO COMPETITION 01-4348240-4639 UM01 GF000697 SC00602 53000
9H45 JH HUMPHREY JH HUMPHREY 01-4342120-4634 UM01 GF000306 SC00597 53000
9H46 LINGUISTC SC LINGUISTIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-1112400-4632 UM01 US000731 SC00595 53000
9H47 BEST PAPER BEST PAPER/BEST PROJECT 01-1132200-4631 UM01 US000908 SC00594 53000
9H48 PANKOPF SCHL PANKOPF STUDY ABROAD SCHOL 01-4348280-4639 UM01 GF000222 SC00602 53000
9H49 EXCEL SCHOLR EXCELLENCE SCHOLAR 01-4389200-4634 UM01 GF001161 SC00597 53000
9H50 ARABIC OPS ARABIC OPS 01-1113200-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9H51 HANNAH COLE HUGH F HANNAH COLE SCHOL 01-4386830-4635 UM01 GF001235 SC00598 53000
9H52 BILLINGSLEY BILLINGSLEY SCHOLAR 01-4346020-4635 UM01 GF000705 SC00598 53000
9H53 MYRICKS SCHO MYRICKS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4346030-4635 UM01 GF000364 SC00598 53000
9H54 GAYLIN SCHOL GAYLIN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4346040-4635 UM01 GF000930 SC00598 53000
9H55 EDLAVITCH SC EDLAVITCH SCHOLARSHIP 01-4346050-4635 UM01 GF001031 SC00598 53000
9H56 NIH INSURANC KNES NIH T32 INSURANCE 01-5205450-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9H57 KNES GRAD ST KNES GRAD STUDENTS 01-2948270-4600 UM01 US001241 SC00394 53000
9H58 HLTH  HUMAN HEALTH  HUMAN SERVICES-ROY 01-5202920-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9H59 FAMILY SC CR FAMILY SCIENCE - CREDITS 01-2935170-4631 UM01 US001444 SC00594 53000
9H60 FRALEY AWARD FRALEYLESTER AWARD 01-2935030-4631 UM01 US001391 SC00594 53000
9H61 BEHAVIOL BEHAVIOL  COMMUNITY HEALTH 01-2935020-4631 UM01 US001958 SC00594 53000
9H62 KNES GRIP KNES GRIP AWARD 01-4342120-4634 UM01 GF000306 SC00597 53000
9H63 NIH MISC KNES NIH T32 MISC 01-5205450-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9H64 ENGLISH RECR ENGLISH RECRUITMENT 01-1112190-4632 UM01 US002110 SC00595 53000
9H65 HISTORY GIFT HISTORY GIFT 01-1112290-4631 UM01 US002085 SC00594 53000
9H66 PERSIAN FLAG PERSIAN FLAGSHIP INTERNSHIP 01-2313680-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9H67 ARABIC FLAGS ARABIC FLAGSHIP INTERNSHIPS 01-2313690-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9H68 H-W TR BEN H-W TR BENEFITS SPRING 01-4385670-4635 UM01 GF000979 SC00598 53000
9H69 HIRSCH LANG HIRSCH FOREIGN LANGUAGE 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9H70 HIRSCH-FGJ HIRSCH FRENCH GERMAN JAPANESE 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9H71 DORIS PATZ DORIS PATZ SCHOLARSHIP 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9H72 FARRELL AWD FARRELL AWARD 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9H73 PARTICIPANT PARTICIPANT SUPPORT AWARD 01-5237630-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9H74 SLLC SUMMER SLLC SUMMER INSTITUTE 01-1113660-4631 UM01 US000336 SC00594 53000
9H75 CASL SMR LP CASL SUMMER LANGUAGE PROGRAM 01-2949690-4631 UM01 US001378 SC00594 53000
9H76 KNES MISC KNES MISC SUPPORT 01-4342120-4634 UM01 GF000306 SC00597 53000
9H77 LINGUISTICS LINGUISTICS TUITION AWARD 01-1112400-4632 UM01 US000731 SC00595 53000
9H78 B MASTER SCH BERMAN MASTER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4350350-4639 UM01 GF000531 SC00602 53000
9H79 MOTE D  P MOTE DAN  PATSY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4350350-4639 UM01 GF000531 SC00602 53000
9H80 ROSEN M FND ROSE MERIAM FUND 01-4359150-4635 UM01 GF000891 SC00598 53000
9H81 DAVIS C  J DAVIS CORA  JOHN H 01-4350350-4639 UM01 GF000531 SC00602 53000
9H82 TRETTER GR TRETTER GEORGE  RUTH G 01-4350350-4639 UM01 GF000531 SC00602 53000
9H83 SLLC LANG SLLC LANGUAGE PARTNER PROGRAM 01-1113040-4631 UM01 US002718 SC00594 53000
9H84 ARTS  HUM ARTS  HUMANITIES SCHOLARSHIP 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9H85 HARRISJAMES HARRISJAMES F. SCHOLARSHIP 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9H86 LATIN AMERCN LATIN AMERICAN STUDENT CENTER 01-1113100-4631 UM01 US000237 SC00594 53000
9H87 HERMAN MARIL HERMAN MARIL PAINTING 01-4385310-4640 UM01 GF000491 SC00603 53000
9H88 SAWYERROBIN SAWYERROBIN G COMMUNICATIONS 01-2935030-4631 UM01 US001391 SC00594 53000
9H89 DESMOND S DESMONDSHARON G SCHOLARSHIP 01-2935030-4631 UM01 US001391 SC00594 53000
9H90 HYDE DAVID HAYDE DAVID AWARD 01-2935030-4631 UM01 US001391 SC00594 53000
9H91 BECK-FELDMAN BECK-FELDMAN PUBLIC RES 01-2935030-4631 UM01 US001391 SC00594 53000
9H92 MAHOLM SCHOL MAHOLM SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349550-4635 UM01 GF000176 SC00598 53000
9H93 CHORAL SCHOL CHORAL SCHOLARS 01-4349610-4639 UM01 GF000856 SC00602 53000
9H94 TUITION DIFF TUITION DIFFERENTIAL 01-9993510-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9H95 CD SMITH CRESIN DREON SMITH 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9H96 STRINGER AWD STRINGER THEATRE AWARD 01-4350350-4639 UM01 GF000531 SC00602 53000
9H97 CLCS GRANTS CLCS GRANTS 01-2939530-4631 UM01 US001272 SC00594 53000
9H98 GILDENHORN GILDENHORN SCHOLARSHIP 01-1112370-4631 UM01 US000999 SC00594 53000
9H99 DEAN'S FR/SR DEAN'S FR/SR SCHOLARS 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
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9HA1 GLOVER GLOVER DISSERTATION AWD 01-2935030-4631 UM01 US001391 SC00594 53000
9HA2 ARHU DEAN ARHU DEAN ASSISTANCE FND 01-1111070-4631 UM01 US002625 SC00594 53000
9HA3 M WASHINGTON MONTRESSI L WASHINGTON 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9HA4 RYLAND RYLAND GROUP SCHL 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9HA5 HUMANIT HUMANITIES ENDOWMENT 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9HA6 CONTEST AREA GROUP CONTEST AWARD 01-2940750-4631 UM01 US001025 SC00594 53000
9HA7 SHP STUDENT SHP STUDENT EMERGENCY 01-4344180-4640 UM01 GF000309 SC00603 53000
9HA8 MCHE AWARD MCHE AWARD 01-2952470-4631 UM01 US001175 SC00594 53000
9HA9 SPH SCHOL SPH SCHOLARSHIP FUND 01-4344180-4640 UM01 GF000309 SC00603 53000
9HAA BCH AID BCH AID 01-2935020-4631 UM01 US001958 SC00594 53000
9HAB KNES TRAVEL KNES TRAVEL AWARD 01-4395020-4634 UM01 GF002607 SC00597 53000
9HAC CLARKE SCHOL DAVID H CLARKE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4342120-4634 UM01 GF000306 SC00597 53000
9HAD TURNER SCHL MARK  TRACEY TURNER SCHL 01-4344180-4640 UM01 GF000309 SC00603 53000
9HAE KAISER AWARD KAISER PERMANENTE 01-1124330-4632 UM01 US002850 SC00595 53000
9HAF CAREFIRST CAREFIRST BCBS 01-1124330-4632 UM01 US002850 SC00595 53000
9HAG KNES TA KNES TA OF THE YEAR AWARD 01-4342120-4634 UM01 GF000306 SC00597 53000
9HAL HAYLECK SCHL HAYLECK SCHOLARSHIP 01-4363400-4639 UM01 GF000995 SC00602 53000
9HAP HALPERN SCH ALPERN SCHOL-BMGT 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9HAR HARKINS FELL HARKINS GROUP FELLOWSHIP 01-4363420-4635 UM01 GF000702 SC00598 53000
9HAY HAYMOND SCHL DAVID HAYMOND SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385710-4639 UM01 GF000980 SC00602 53000
9HE0 MARIE MOUNT MARIE MOUNT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385820-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9HEA HEARST SCHOL HEARST SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385170-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9HEC HECHT SCHOL HECHT CORP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4363630-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9HFU MAYA BRIN MAYA BRIN EXCELLENCE 01-2953410-4634 UM01 US003111 SC00597 53000
9HFV ARHU SCHOLAR COLLEGE OF ARCHU SCHOLARS 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9HFW HEARST SCHOL HEARST FLW W.R.-AH/HIST 01-4385180-4635 UM01 GF001219 SC00598 53000
9HFX SEIDEL SEIDEL KEYSTONE 01-1111220-4631 UM01 US002841 SC00594 53000
9HFY RODLER-WOOD RODELR-WOOD SCHL WOMEN STUDIES 01-1112700-4631 UM01 US000232 SC00594 53000
9HFZ LASC LASC SCHOLARSHIP 01-1113100-4631 UM01 US000237 SC00594 53000
9HG1 RANE S. RANE MEMORIAL AWARD 01-2934130-4632 UM01 US001901 SC00595 53000
9HG2 ITALIAN ITALIAN FRIEDGEN FUND 01-4346710-4634 UM01 GF001551 SC00597 53000
9HG3 MOS SCHOLARS MOS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4346860-4639 UM01 GF001441 SC00602 53000
9HIR HIRSCH SCHOL ARTS  HUMANITIES DEPT SCHOL 01-4363590-4635 UM01 GF000996 SC00598 53000
9HIS HIS DPT ACCT HISTORY DEPARTMENT GIFT ACCT 01-1112290-4631 UM01 US002085 SC00594 53000
9HM1 HOMELND CLUB HOMELAND GARDEN CLUB 01-4347950-4639 UM01 GF000690 SC00602 53000
9HNR HONORS HONORS ALUM/PARENT SCHOL 01-1132200-4631 UM01 US000908 SC00594 53000
9HOF HOFFMAN SCH HOFFMAN ME SCHOLARSHIP 01-4368690-4640 UM01 GF000447 SC00603 53000
9HOM HONORS PAREN HONORS PARENTS' AWARD 01-4342150-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9HON HONORS SCHOL HONORS SCHOLARSHIP 01-1130530-4631 UM01 US000980 SC00594 53000
9HOP HOPKINS BELVA H  H PALMER HOPKINS 01-4385500-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9HOR HOR RESEARCH HONOR RESEARCH 01-1130530-4631 UM01 US000980 SC00594 53000
9HOW HOWARTH SCHL HOWARTH MEM KINESIOLOGY 01-4363740-4635 UM01 GF000365 SC00598 53000
9HP1 HP HUDSON-JR HP HUDSON-JOURN 01-4364000-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9HRI TAKOMA HORT TAKOMA HORT CLUB SCHOLARSHIP 01-4376990-4635 UM01 GF001100 SC00598 53000
9HSP PG HTGE PRES PG HERITAGE PRESERVATION 01-4344060-4635 UM01 GF001128 SC00598 53000
9HSR HOOSER CLIO HOOSIER CLIO AWARD-HIST 01-4363770-4635 UM01 GF001033 SC00598 53000
9HT1 PRESTON SCHL PATRICIA PRESTON STRINGS 01-4349290-4639 UM01 GF000159 SC00602 53000
9HT2 ROSHAN ROSHAN INST UG SCHOLAR 01-4347750-4634 UM01 GF000404 SC00597 53000
9HT3 SLLC AWARD SLLC UNDERGRADUATE AWARD 01-1112970-4632 UM01 US000312 SC00595 53000
9HT4 SABGHIR SCHL BEATRICE SIMMONS SABGHIR 01-4342050-4635 UM01 GF001315 SC00598 53000
9HT5 LANG MENTOR LANG HOUSE MENTOR SCHOL 01-1113020-4631 UM01 US000236 SC00594 53000
9HT6 HIMERFARB HIMELFARB 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9HT7 GILDENHORN GILDENHORN UNDERGRAD ENDOWMENT 01-1112370-4632 UM01 US000999 SC00595 53000
9HT8 SMITH DANCE R SMITH ENDOWED DANCE 01-4348640-4639 UM01 GF000110 SC00602 53000
9HT9 AMOUZEGAR AMOUZEGAR UG PERSIAN STUDIES 01-4347750-4634 UM01 GF000404 SC00597 53000
9HTA MAGRUDER MAGRUDER FOREIGN LANG 01-4363590-4635 UM01 GF000996 SC00598 53000
9HTB BARTSCH BARTSCH-DUNNE LANGUAGE 01-4363590-4635 UM01 GF000996 SC00598 53000
9HTC ITALIAN AWD ITALIAN AWARD 01-4346710-4634 UM01 GF001551 SC00597 53000
9HTD TDPS SUPPORT TDPS STUDENT SUPPORT 01-4350350-4639 UM01 GF000531 SC00602 53000
9HTE NIAF GRANT NIAF GRANT 01-4323760-4637 UM01 GR000339 SC00600 53000
9HTF ODYSSEY ODYSSEY CLAS DOHERTY 01-1111970-4632 UM01 US000942 SC00595 53000
9HU1 CLAVIT DESIG CLAVIT DESIGN 01-4385310-4640 UM01 GF000491 SC00603 53000
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9HU2 MEI MUSIC CH MEI CHARGES MUSIC 01-1113300-4631 UM01 US000322 SC00594 53000
9HU3 PERSIAN FLAG PERSIAN FLAGSHIP 01-4313680-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9HU4 ARABIC FLAG ARABIC FLAGSHIP UG 01-4316623-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9HU5 ARUNDEL MILL ARUNDEL MILLS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4343720-4639 UM01 GF001070 SC00602 53000
9HU6 OSTERHOUS L OSTERHOUS LUCILLE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4388770-4634 UM01 GF000788 SC00597 53000
9HU7 TRETTER GR TRETTER GEORGE  RUTH SCHOL 01-4346090-4635 UM01 GF000844 SC00598 53000
9HU8 IGERT TUIT IGERT TUITION 01-5230580-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9HU9 J PORTER LIT JIMENEZ PORTER LIT PRIZE 01-1111230-4631 UM01 US002776 SC00594 53000
9HUA DORSEY JOHN DORSEY JOHN 01-4385310-4640 UM01 GF000491 SC00603 53000
9HUB PERSIAN CTR PERSIAN CTR GIFT ACCT 01-4347750-4634 UM01 GF000404 SC00597 53000
9HUC ULRICH CMPT HOMER ULRICH COMPETITION-MUSIC 01-2946200-4631 UM01 US002213 SC00594 53000
9HUD CLASSICS SCH CLASSICS SCHOLARSHIP 01-1111950-4631 UM01 US002847 SC00594 53000
9HUE OREM D SCHOL OREM DOROTHY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4389630-4639 UM01 GF001212 SC00602 53000
9HUF OVERHOLSER S OVERHOLSERJ.SPENCER SCHOL 01-4389640-4639 UM01 GF001208 SC00602 53000
9HUG PERMAN SCHOL PERMAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4389650-4639 UM01 GF000516 SC00602 53000
9HUH FRIEDGEN FAM FRIEDGEN FAMILY FUND 01-4389560-4639 UM01 GF001207 SC00602 53000
9HUI M GUDELSKY MULITZ GUDELSKY FUND 01-4389570-4639 UM01 GF000497 SC00602 53000
9HUJ SMITH ST SUP SMITH STUDENT SUPPORT 01-4389580-4639 UM01 GF000428 SC00602 53000
9HUK LAWNANCY FD LAWNANCY STUDENT FUND 01-4389590-4639 UM01 GF001211 SC00602 53000
9HUL PATTON SCHOL PATTON CHRIS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349020-4639 UM01 GF000263 SC00602 53000
9HUM GALLAGHERL GALLAGHER LENORE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349080-4639 UM01 GF000779 SC00602 53000
9HUN LAWN MUSIC LAWNANCY MUSIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-4389700-4639 UM01 GF000848 SC00602 53000
9HUP HARMAN-WARD HARMAN-WARD TR-BENEFITS 01-4385670-4635 UM01 GF000979 SC00598 53000
9HUQ PHILO SMRSCH PHILOSOPHY SUMMER SCHOLARS 01-1112590-4632 UM01 US000309 SC00595 53000
9HUR DAVIS AWARD DAVIS AWARD 01-4349120-4635 UM01 GF001154 SC00598 53000
9HUS TRAVER MEM TRAVER MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349260-4639 UM01 GF000246 SC00602 53000
9HUT BEICKEN SCH BEICKEN S SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349270-4639 UM01 GF001186 SC00602 53000
9HUU TRETTER SCH TRETTER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349280-4635 UM01 GF000482 SC00598 53000
9HUV HONORS HUM HONORS HUMANITIES 01-1111220-4631 UM01 US002841 SC00594 53000
9HUW DIGITIAL CUL DIGITIAL CULTURES 01-1111240-4631 UM01 US000917 SC00594 53000
9HUX MERRILL HS MERRILL HORACE SAMUEL 01-4344060-4635 UM01 GF001128 SC00598 53000
9HUY SMITH PRIZE SMITH E.B  JEAN PRIZE 01-4344060-4635 UM01 GF001128 SC00598 53000
9HUZ RUTENBURG J RUTENBURGJEANNIE PRIZE 01-4344060-4635 UM01 GF001128 SC00598 53000
9I01 I L A SCHOL I. L. A. #1233 SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9I02 ELEC SCHOL INTERNAT'L BROTHRHOOD ELEC SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9I03 IBM SCHOL IBM/THOMAS WATSON MEMORIAL SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9I04 IMPRL GRN SC IMPERIAL GRAND COUNCIL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9I05 SCHOLARSHIP INSTRUCIONAL AIDES ASSN SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9I06 SHOREMN SCHL INTERNATIONAL LONG SHOREMAN SC 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9I07 HOL INN SCHL INTL ASSN HOLIDAY INNS SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9I08 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9I09 SCHOLARSHIP INSTRUMENT SOC OF AMERICA SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9I10 IRVIN SCHOL MARY ANNE IRVIN SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9I11 I O F SCHOL I O F SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9I12 INTERPCE SCH INTERPACE FOUNDATION SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9I13 FOOD SER SCH INTERNAT'L FOOD SERVICE SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9I14 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9I15 ITT COLL SCH ITT COLLEGE SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9I16 TANGO SCHOL TANGO INC. SCHOLARSHIP 01-4364440-4635 UM01 GF001034 SC00598 53000
9I17 KAY GRAD KAY DISTINGUISHED GRAD 01-1112370-4632 UM01 US000999 SC00595 53000
9IA1 STONYBRK SCH STONYBROOK LANDSCAPE SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9IA2 QUIGLEY SCHL GEO. QUIGLEY/LAUREL ROTARY SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9IA3 CHESTNUT SCH JAMES CHESNUT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4357870-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9IA4 HOWELL SCHOL BERNICE HOWELL IAA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4355660-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9IA5 IAA SCHOL PROG GRNDS MGT/IAA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4373420-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9IA6 IAA ALUMNI S IAA ALUMNI SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341990-4635 UM01 GF000824 SC00598 53000
9IA7 CARROLL SCHL HENRY CARROLL-MD ARBORISTS SCH 01-4357060-4639 UM01 GF000291 SC00602 53000
9IA8 MURRAY SCHOL MURRAY-SEIDENPINNER SCHOLARSHP 01-4361040-4639 UM01 GF000809 SC00602 53000
9IA9 TURFGLASS SC MD TURFGRASS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4368610-4635 UM01 GF000817 SC00598 53000
9IAA IAA ALUM ASN IAA ALUMNI ASSOCIATION 01-4341990-4635 UM01 GF000824 SC00598 53000
9IAB SHIELDS SCH SHIELDS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4375710-4639 UM01 GF001020 SC00602 53000
9IAC MMRGV SCHOL MMRGV SCHOLARSHIP 01-4342440-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
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9IAD TURF EQUIP S TURF EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY CO 01-4388240-4639 UM01 GF000745 SC00602 53000
9IAP PATAPSCO SCH PATAPSCO GRANGE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4372300-4639 UM01 GF000214 SC00602 53000
9IE2 IES SCHOLAR IES GENERAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-2951190-4631 UM01 US001669 SC00594 53000
9IE3 J DAVID AWRD JONATHAN DAVID INT TRAVEL AWRD 01-2951190-4631 UM01 US001669 SC00594 53000
9IE4 ASIA STUDY S ASIA STUDY ABROAD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344340-4635 UM01 GF001173 SC00598 53000
9IE5 NICE STUDY A NICE STUDY ABROAD SCHOLARSHIP 01-2946690-4631 UM01 US001850 SC00594 53000
9IE6 LONDON STUDY LONDON STUDY ABROAD SCHOLARSHP 01-2810000-4600 UM01 US003219 SC00394 53000
9IE7 MD IN BERLIN MD IN BERLIN SCHOLAR 01-2954640-4631 UM01 US001217 SC00594 53000
9IE8 MD IN ALCALA MD IN ALCALA 01-2945810-4631 UM01 US002861 SC00594 53000
9IE9 A  S LEVY ANDREA  STEVEN LEVY SCHOLARSP 01-2951190-4631 UM01 US001669 SC00594 53000
9IEA PARTNR STABR PARTNER STUDY ABROAD 01-2946780-4600 UM01 US003124 SC00394 53000
9IEB HAIFA-STDYAB HAIFA - STUDY ABROAD 01-2946790-4631 UM01 US001814 SC00594 53000
9IEC NUM STDY ABR NON UM STUDY ABROAD 01-2954720-4631 UM01 US001083 SC00594 53000
9IED ED ABRD SCHO ED. ABROAD SCHOLARSHIP 01-2951190-4631 UM01 US001669 SC00594 53000
9IEE MD ENGLISH MD ENGLISH INSTITUTE 01-2804000-4631 UM01 US003194 SC00594 53000
9IEV INT EVL ASSN INTNL TEST  EVAL ASSN-EDU 01-4364440-4635 UM01 GF001034 SC00598 53000
9INP INPO SCHOLAR INST NUCLR POWER OPER SCHOLAR 01-4364690-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9INQ ALPERSTEIN M ALPERSTEIN MAX FANNIE SCHOL 01-4386860-4639 UM01 GF000596 SC00602 53000
9IP1 ANON IAP ANONYMOUS BALT INCENTIVE AWARD 01-4342650-4639 UM01 GF000949 SC00602 53000
9IP2 BOWERS IAP DAVID LEE BOWERS IAP 01-4342650-4639 UM01 GF000949 SC00602 53000
9IP3 ZELLER IAP BARRY ZELLER FAMILY IAP AWARD 01-4342650-4639 UM01 GF000949 SC00602 53000
9IP4 AKA IAP ALPHA KAPPA ALPHA IAP 01-4342650-4639 UM01 GF000949 SC00602 53000
9IP5 HACKERMN IAP W HACKERMAN BALT POLYTECH IAP 01-4349600-4639 UM01 GF000330 SC00602 53000
9IP6 MOTE IAP C DANIEL PATSY MOTE IAP 01-4342650-4639 UM01 GF000949 SC00602 53000
9IP7 JOHNSON IAP REBECCA L JOHNSON BALT IAP 01-4348290-4639 UM01 GF001002 SC00602 53000
9IP8 KAPLAN IAP JAN B KAPLAN INCENTIVE AWD 01-4348290-4639 UM01 GF001002 SC00602 53000
9IP9 DANA IAP MICHAEL S DANA  FAMILY IAP 01-4348290-4639 UM01 GF001002 SC00602 53000
9IPA FRANCE-MERCK FRANCE-MERRICK FNDT IAP 01-4342650-4639 UM01 GF000949 SC00602 53000
9IPB FK GREEN IAP FRANCES KELLEY GREEN IAP 01-4342650-4639 UM01 GF000949 SC00602 53000
9IPC R FARKAS IAP ROBERT W FARKAS IAP 01-4348290-4639 UM01 GF001002 SC00602 53000
9IPD VALENSTEIN SUZANNEMURRAY VALENSTEIN IAP 01-4342650-4639 UM01 GF000949 SC00602 53000
9IPE SEGAL IAP MARTINCAROL SEGAL IAP 01-4348290-4639 UM01 GF001002 SC00602 53000
9IPF UMD BALT IAP UMDIAP BALT MAYORCITY COUNCIL 01-4342650-4639 UM01 GF000949 SC00602 53000
9IPG PGSCHOOL IAP PG IAP PG CO SCHOOLS SUPPORT 01-4348290-4639 UM01 GF001002 SC00602 53000
9IPH UMD IAP UNIVERSITY OF MD INCENTIVE AWD 01-4342650-4639 UM01 GF000949 SC00602 53000
9IPI GOSSETT IAP GOSSETT IAP CHALLENGE GIFT FND 01-4349630-4639 UM01 GF000178 SC00602 53000
9IPJ GOSSETT IAP GOSSETT IAP CHALLENGE 01-4349630-4639 UM01 GF000178 SC00602 53000
9IPK N. LAW IAP NANCY LAW INCENTIVE AWARD 01-4342650-4639 UM01 GF000949 SC00602 53000
9IPL WETZELBERGER WETZELBERGER IAP 01-4342650-4639 UM01 GF000949 SC00602 53000
9IS1 INTNL ST AC INTERNATIONAL STUDENT-AC AFF 01-4364450-4635 UM01 GF000727 SC00598 53000
9IS2 INFO ALLIAN FUTURE INFO ALLIANCE 01-4314370-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9IS3 MIM ALUMNI MIM ALUMNI SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344220-4640 UM01 GF000310 SC00603 53000
9IS4 VPR SUPPORT VP FOR RESEARCH SUPPORT 01-1148000-4631 UM01 US000179 SC00594 53000
9IS5 FUTURE INFO FUTURE OF INFO ALLIANCE 01-2952240-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9IS6 DIGITAL DIGITAL CURATION SCHOLAR 01-5292630-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9ITE ITEA SCHOL ITEA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4364430-4635 UM01 GF000933 SC00598 53000
9J01 MCGLONE SCHL JAMES MCGLONE MEM SCHOLARSHIP 01-4364460-4635 UM01 GF000367 SC00598 53000
9J02 KEMPER SCHOL JAMES KEMPER SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9J03 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4364490-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9J04 JAYCEES SCHL JAYCEES OF GREATER ELKTON SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9J05 JAYCEES SCHL JAYCEES OF PEQUEA VALLEY SCH 01-4364520-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9J06 J E B STUART J E B STUART HS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9J07 JEWISH FOUND JEWISH FNDT ED WMN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4364580-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9J08 JERSEY SHORE JERSEY SHORE AREA SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9J09 JFK SCHOLAR JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCH SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9J10 JOB'S SCHOL JOB'S DAUGHTERS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9J11 ROBINSON SCH DON JOS ROBINSON SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9J12 CARROLL SCHL JOHN CARROLL SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9J13 HOPKINS SCHL JOHNS HOPKINS UNIV/HOSPTL SCH 01-4364650-4635 UM01 GF000934 SC00598 53000
9J14 HANSON SCHOL JOHN HANSON SAVINGS LOAN SCHOL 01-4364670-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9J15 HOPKINS SCHL JOHNS HOPKINS APPL PHYSICS LAB 01-4364680-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9J16 JOHNSON SCHL R J JOHNSON SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
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9J17 JOHNSON SCHL WALLACE JOHNSON SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9J18 DAYTON SCHOL JONATHAN DAYTON HIGH SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9J19 JORDAN SCHOL C. H. JORDAN MEMORIAL SCHOL 01-4364790-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9J20 JR MATRON SC JR MATRONS OF MORRISTOWN SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9J21 CONN SCHOL JR ACHVMNT OF S.W. CONN SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9J22 ATLANTA SCHL JR ACHVMNT OF GRTR ATL SCHL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9J23 JOPPATWNE SC JOPPATOWNE HIGH SCHOOL SCHL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9J24 JUPITER SCHL JUPITER COMM HS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9J25 JOURNAL SCHO CNS SCHOLARSHIP - JOURNALISM 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9J26 A THOMAS SCH AYLWARD THOMAS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9J27 CASEY FNDTN CASEY FOUNDATION 01-4341650-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9J28 KENNEDY SCH KENNEDY MARYANNE FRANK SCHOL 01-4387030-4639 UM01 GF000323 SC00602 53000
9J29 HEARST SCHOL HEARST WILLIAM RANDOLPH SCHOL 01-4387040-4639 UM01 GF000813 SC00602 53000
9J30 C R JOURN CROSBY RALPH JOURNALISM EXCELL 01-4359240-4639 UM01 GF000317 SC00602 53000
9J31 FMR CORRESPO FMR WHITE HOUSE CORRESPONDENTS 01-4342850-4639 UM01 GF000553 SC00602 53000
9J32 NEWS ELEC PB NEWSLETTER ELECTRONIC PUBLISH 01-4342750-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9J33 MERRILL ELEA MERRILL ELEANOR SCHOLARS 01-4342690-4635 UM01 GF000950 SC00598 53000
9J34 CLEGHORN REE CLEGHORN REESE JOURNALISM EXCL 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9J35 REUTERS GRAD REUTERS GRAD JOURNALISM FELLOW 01-4342710-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9J36 GOLDBERG AWA GOLDBERG L. CARTER H. AWARDS 01-4342680-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9J37 ARCHIBALD FR ARCHIBALD FREDI EDNAO FREDJ 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9J38 WASH POST HS WASHINGTON POST HOWARD SIMONS 01-4342700-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9J39 GRIDIRON FND GRIDIRON FNDT JOURNALISM 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9J40 STEVEN JRNL STEVEN C AFFENS BROADCAST JRNL 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9J41 SCOTTI BROS SCOTTI BROTHERS EXCELLENCE 01-4379810-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9J42 SCRIPPS FELL SCRIPPS HOWARD FELLOWSHIP 01-4379830-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9J43 BALTIIMORE S BALTIMORE SUN DIVERSITY JOURNL 01-4379850-4639 UM01 GF000613 SC00602 53000
9J44 L Z GOLDBERG L Z GOLDBERG AND HAYNES JOHNSN 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9J45 HITACHI FNDT HITACHI FNDT GRAD CORP CITIZEN 01-4379870-4639 UM01 GF001092 SC00602 53000
9J46 ENTR JOUR SC ENTRAVISION JOURNALISM SCHOL 01-4340190-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9J47 CLEGHORN J S CLEGHORN JOHN NONA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4388420-4635 UM01 GF000761 SC00598 53000
9J48 S REUBEN MEM STANLEY RUBENSTEIN MEM JOURNAL 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9J49 PFK BROADCAS PHYLLIS FRANK KOPEN BROADCAST 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9J50 VCG BSNS JRN VCG BUSINESS JOURNALISM 01-4347900-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9J51 J AARON JRNL JOE AARON JOURNALISM 01-4347920-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9J52 CARNEGIE SMN CARNEGIE SEMINAR 01-4319630-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9J53 AHRENS SCHOL AHRENS JOURNALISM SCHOLARSHIP 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9J54 HOUSTON K CH HOUSTON K CHRISTOPHER 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9J55 HAMAKER SCHO HAMAKER RALPH SCHOLARSHIP 01-4348570-4639 UM01 GF000231 SC00602 53000
9J56 SLEVIN AWARD SLEVIN AWARD 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9J57 CROWN SCHOL CROWN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9J58 HIEBERT SCHO HIEBERT R SCHOLARSHIP 01-4348600-4635 UM01 GF000109 SC00598 53000
9J59 KISI GIL-REY KISI GILFORD-REYNAUD AWARD 01-4344180-4640 UM01 GF000309 SC00603 53000
9J60 CAROL HORNER CAROL J HORNER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9J61 QUINE-DORAN QUINE- DORAN-QUINE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9J62 RON MENCHINE RON MENCHINE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9J63 SPORTS JOUR SPORTS JOURNALISM 01-2952500-4631 UM01 US001199 SC00594 53000
9J64 W HUFFMAN WILLIAM HUFFMAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9J65 GUREVITCH GUREVITCH SCHOLARSHIP 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9J66 FUCHS AWARD PENNY BENDER FUCHS AWARD 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9J67 KUNKEL TOM KUNKEL JOUR SCHOLAR 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9J68 GOLDBERG L  L GOLDBERG SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347910-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9J69 THORNTON THORNTON YS JOUR AWARD 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9J70 MERRILL MERRILL FAMILY FNDT SCHL 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9J71 JENKINS SCHL JOHN JENKINS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9J72 SALZBURG SALZBURG ACADEMY SCHLSHP 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9J73 LEDECKY SPRT LEDECKY SPORTS JOUR SCHL 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9J74 HAYNES JOHNS HAYNES JOHNSON SCHLSHP 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9JAC J JACKSON SC J JACKSON SCHOL-JOURN 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9JAM JOE JAMES SC JOE E JAMES SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385260-4639 UM01 GF001221 SC00602 53000
9JCJ JOURN SCHOL JOURN COMMUNICATION - JOURN 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9JJ1 PRAHL FLWSHP PRAHL AJ FELLOWSHIP 01-4385540-4639 UM01 GF000977 SC00602 53000
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9JJ2 ALLEN SCHOL LOUIS ALLEN MEMORIAL SCHOL 01-4385860-4635 UM01 GF000296 SC00598 53000
9JJ3 MISC SCHOL MISCELLANEOUS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385410-4635 UM01 GF000493 SC00598 53000
9JJ4 MAYER SCHOL EMILIO MAYER FELLOWSHIP 01-4368350-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9JJ5 SPEC ED FELL SPEC ED UNDERGRADUATE FELLOW 01-4376190-4635 UM01 GF000116 SC00598 53000
9JJ6 GE SUM FEL GENERAL ELECTRIC SUMMER FELLOW 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9JMF MILLER SCHOL JE MILLER FOUND BMGT 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9JN2 GRUNIG SCHOL JAMESLARISSA GRUNIG SCHOL 01-4341330-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9JN4 J BRAGG-WTOP JAMIE BRAGG-WTOP NEWSRADIO 01-4341300-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9JN5 AM NEWS WOM AMERICAN NEWS WOMEN CLUB 01-4341310-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9JN8 CAP NWS SERV CAP NEWS SERVICE SCHOL 01-4357020-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9JO0 JOUR SCHOL JOURNALISM GENERAL FUND SCHOL 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9JO1 POE SCHOLAR GERTRUDE POE SCHLOLARSHIP 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9JO7 KENNEDY SCHL MARYANNE  FRANK KENNEDY SCHOL 01-4385030-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9JO8 HOFFMAN  SCH A M HOFFMAN MEMORIAL SCHOL 01-4363720-4635 UM01 GF000707 SC00598 53000
9JYB BRYAN PRIZE JOURNALISM DEPT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4364760-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9K01 KAPPA ALPHA KAPPA ALPHA PSI SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9K02 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9K03 KAPPA ALPHA MD KAPPA ALPHA THETA SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9K04 KARDON SCHOL SAMUEL  REBECCA KARDON SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9K05 KAPPA SCHOL KAPPA SWEETHEART SCHOLARSHIP 01-4365010-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9K06 BARCH FOUND BARCH FOUNDATION 01-4390000-4639 UM01 GF000903 SC00602 53000
9K07 KERBY SCHOL BERTHA KERBY NURSING SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9K08 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9K09 KINGS PRK SC KINGS PARK CLASSROOM TCH SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9K10 KIWANIS SCHL KIWANIS CLUB SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9K11 KIWANIS SCHL HUNTINGTON KIWANIS CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9K12 KIWANIS SCHL LEISURE WORLD KIWANIS CLB SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9K13 KIWANIS SCHL LOCH RAVEN KIWANIS CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9K14 KIWANIS SCHL KIWANIS CLUB SCHOLARSHIP 01-4365350-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9K15 KIWANIS SCHL SILVER SPRING KIWANIS CLB SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9K16 KIWANIS SCHL SQRL HILL KIWANIS CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9K17 KIWANIS SCHL KIWANIS CLUB SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9K18 KNIGHTS SCHL KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS ST RSE SC 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9K19 KNIGHTS SCHL KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS STATE SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9K20 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9K21 KODAK SCHOL KODAK SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9K22 KATRINA KATRINA TUITION SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385190-4639 UM01 GF000489 SC00602 53000
9KER KERXTON MEM KERXTON MEM-ARCH 01-4365030-4639 UM01 GF000368 SC00602 53000
9KEY KEY SCHOL KEY SCHOLARSHIP 01-1135330-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9KN1 PUB AFFRS SC KNIGHT-RIDER PUBL AFFAIRS SCHL 01-4365530-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9KRA S KRAKOW SCH S KRAKOW SCHOL-STDY ABRD 01-4365700-4635 UM01 GF000579 SC00598 53000
9KRW KROWE AWARD KROWE AWARD-BMGT 01-4365900-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9KUR M KURIYAMA MIMI KURIYAMA FELLOWSHIP 01-4344850-4635 UM01 GF001009 SC00598 53000
9L01 LACKEY SCHOL LACKEY HIGH SCHOOL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L02 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L03 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L04 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L05 LEAG VOL SCH LEAGUE VOL WRKS OF ESSEX SCHOL 01-4366030-4635 UM01 GF000580 SC00598 53000
9L06 LEE SCHOLAR LEE FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L07 LEHIGH SCHOL LEHIGH UNIVERSITY SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L08 LOWENGRD SCH LEON LOWENGARD SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L09 MANLOVE SCHL DR L MANLOVE SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L10 LEBN CTZ SCH LEBANON CTZ FOUNDATION SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L11 DIGILUVN SCH LEONARD DIGILUVAN SCHL 01-4366110-4639 UM01 GF000838 SC00602 53000
9L12 LIONS CLB SC BLADENSBURG LIONS CLUB SCHL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L13 LIONESS SCHL LIONESS SOUTH GATE SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L14 LIONS CLB SC BRUNSWICK LIONS CLUB SCHL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L15 LIONS CLB SC COLESVILLE LIONS CLUB SCHL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L16 LIONS CLB SC COLLEGE PARK LIONS CLUB SCH 01-4366420-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9L17 LIONS CLB SC ARBUTUS LIONS CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L18 LIONS CLB SC LONG BEACH LIONS CLUB SCHL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L19 LIONS CLB SC LAPLATA LIONS CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
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9L20 LIONS CLB SC LYNBROOK LIONS CLUB SCHOL 01-4366600-4635 UM01 GF000396 SC00598 53000
9L21 LIONS CLB SC PARAMUS LIONS CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L22 LIONS CLB SC SANDY SPRING LIONS CLUB SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L23 LIONS CLB SC TANEYTOWN LIONS CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L24 LIONS CLB SC LIONS CLB INTL 22 SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L25 HUSTON SCHOL HUSTON SCHOLARSHIP 01-4389960-4639 UM01 GF000540 SC00602 53000
9L26 RICHARDSN SC LLOYD ROBINSON SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L27 LOATS SCHOL LOATS FOUNDATION SCHOL 01-4367260-4635 UM01 GF000397 SC00598 53000
9L28 LIU SCHOLAR LONG ISLAND UNIV SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L29 LONG SCHOLAR STEPHEN LONG GUILD SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L30 MERION SCHOL LOWER MERION TOWNSHIP SCHL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L31 MERION SCHOL LOWER MERION SHS SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L32 LOUDOUN SCHL LOUDOUN COUNTY SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L33 LOCH RAVN SC LOCH RAVEN HIGH SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L34 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L35 LUNG ASSO SC SO MD LUNG ASSN SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L36 LYNCH SCHOL JOHN LYNCH SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9L37 REICHELDERFR REICHELDERFER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4394110-4639 UM01 GF002442 SC00602 53000
9L38 DRAKENATHAN DRAKENATHAN SCHOLA 01-4351050-4634 UM01 GF000555 SC00597 53000
9L39 SWEDISH STDY SWEDISH STUDIES AWARD 01-2931190-4632 UM01 US002754 SC00595 53000
9L40 MEI ORAL COM MEI ORAL COMMUNICATIONS 01-1128220-4632 UM01 US000177 SC00595 53000
9L41 UMEI 005 INT UMEI 005 INTENSIVE PROGRAM 01-2931150-4631 UM01 US002702 SC00594 53000
9L42 CHEMISTRY CHEMISTRY TUITION 01-5235202-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9L43 NIH CHAN CER NIH CHAN CERAMIDES 01-5217980-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9L44 OTTINGER AWD OTTINGER SUMMER AWARD 01-2945060-4631 UM01 US002603 SC00594 53000
9L45 FRAVWIRTH AW FRAVWIRTH AWARD 01-4342940-4635 UM01 GF000060 SC00598 53000
9L46 NSF REV SUPP NSF REV SUPPLEMENT 01-5248640-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9L47 TISHKOFF ACC TISHKOFF ACCOUNT 01-2947730-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9L48 BECKMAN SCHO BECKMAN SCHOLARS 01-4326780-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9L49 MILLIGAN FEL MILLIGAN FELLOWSHIP 01-5276762-4635 UM01 GR012940 SC00598 53000
9L50 LERNER LERNER ENDOWED SCHOLARS 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9L51 MEES AWARD MEES AWARD 01-4379920-4634 UM01 GF001115 SC00597 53000
9L52 ANDERSN LEGC ANDERSON LEGACY 01-4342190-4640 UM01 GF000521 SC00603 53000
9L53 PERSIAN STD PERSIAN STUDIES STUDENT ESSAY 01-4389280-4635 UM01 GF001162 SC00598 53000
9L54 LIBRARIES AW LIBRARIES AWARD 01-1136000-4631 UM01 US000649 SC00594 53000
9L55 UGRAD RESRCH UNERGRAD RESEARCH AWD 01-1136100-4631 UM01 US002379 SC00594 53000
9LAA MCTUITION 1 MCTUITION 1 01-5204372-4635 UM01 GR008884 SC00598 53000
9LAB MCSTIPEND 1 MCSTIPEND 1 01-5204362-4636 UM01 GR008882 SC00599 53000
9LAC WHITLARK WHITLARK ENDOWED SCHOLAR 01-4342120-4634 UM01 GF000306 SC00597 53000
9LAD JANE EPHR JANE EPHREMIDES FELLOWS 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9LAE MEEI AUD MEEI AUD EXTERNSHIP 01-1115300-4632 UM01 US000798 SC00595 53000
9LAF ELGHONDAKLY ELGHONDAKLY TUITION 01-2952260-4632 UM01 US001894 SC00595 53000
9LAG BREAK THROUG BREAK THROUGH TECH AWARD 01-4310863-4637 UM01 GR008890 SC00600 53000
9LAH MCDELTA 1 MCDELTA 1 01-2204362-4632 UM01 GR008883 SC00595 53000
9LAI LANDA  JOHN LANDA  JOHNSON CU 01-4393280-4635 UM01 GF002299 SC00598 53000
9LAJ DEMARTINI DEMARTINI-FINNEST 01-5263702-4636 UM01 GR008894 SC00599 53000
9LAK LAKE SCHOL G.L. LAKE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385470-4635 UM01 GF000031 SC00598 53000
9LAL GEOG ESRI GEOG ESRI TUITION 01-2957329-4632 UM01 US006349 SC00595 53000
9LAM MINESINGER MINDSINGER ABROAD 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9LAN LANDSCAPE SC LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS ASSOC 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9LAO EPHREMIDES ANTHONY EPHREMIDES 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9LAP ABDUL QADIR ABDUL QADIR NASA FELLOWSHIP 01-5263742-4636 UM01 GR008939 SC00599 53000
9LAQ UMF- BOA UMF- BOA SCHOLARSHIP 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9LAR DR SI DUK DR SI DUK LEE GRAD FELL 01-4393260-4640 UM01 GF001957 SC00603 53000
9LAS BAUCKMAN FAM BAUCKMAN FAMILTY VETERAN 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9LAT GENSLER ALUM GENSLER ALUMNI SCHOLARSHIP 01-4391520-4640 UM01 GF001622 SC00603 53000
9LAU HE-FINNEST HE-FINNEST 01-5263782-4636 UM01 GR008996 SC00599 53000
9LAV MEES FELLOW MEES FELLOWSHIP 01-1127100-4631 UM01 US006878 SC00594 53000
9LAW DEMAIO SCHOL DEMAIO SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344170-4640 UM01 GF000639 SC00603 53000
9LAX DR EDELSTEIN DR S EDLSTEIN SUCCESS 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9LAY BOB COLEMAN BOB COLEMAN FOUNDATION 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9LAZ MCHEATH1 MCHEATH1 01-5204362-4636 UM01 GR008882 SC00599 53000
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9LBA ENGIE SCHOL ENGIE SCHOL IN ENGR 01-4346730-4640 UM01 GF001400 SC00603 53000
9LBB PHYSICS TUIT PHYSICS TUITION  FEES 01-4311563-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9LBC AMAIZE-R36 AMAIZE-R36 01-5204492-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9LBD ANKEM SFSA ANKEM SFSA 01-4337242-4634 UM01 GR008162 SC00597 53000
9LBE ARHU BRIDGE ARHU BRIDGE SCHOLARSHIP 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9LBF LIANG NASA LIANG NASA 01-5263802-4636 UM01 GR009007 SC00599 53000
9LBG BRUENING NAS BRUENING NASA 01-5263792-4636 UM01 US000007 SC00599 53000
9LBH SPECIAL ED SPECIAL ED EDD FOR MD/DC 01-5220372-4636 UM01 GR009483 SC00599 53000
9LBI JQI/LPS FEL JQI/LPS FELLOWSHIP 01-5292991-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9LBJ PHYSICS FELL PHYSICS FELLOWSHIP 01-5281822-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9LBK PETER BYRON PETER BYRON SCHOLARSHIP 01-4393300-4639 UM01 GF002280 SC00602 53000
9LBL EVANS SCHLR EVANS SCHOLARS 01-4393270-4639 UM01 GF002279 SC00602 53000
9LBM GARATSA NASA GARATSA NASA FELLOWSHIP 01-5264002-4636 UM01 US000007 SC00599 53000
9LBN GARATSA NASA GARATSA NASA TUITION 01-5264002-4636 UM01 US000007 SC00599 53000
9LBO PAL LAB TUIT PAL LAB TUITION 01-2951490-4632 UM01 US002908 SC00595 53000
9LBP PHYSICS FELL PHYSICS FELLOWSHIP 01-5270842-4636 UM01 GR006034 SC00599 53000
9LBQ FEE AWD NACS FEE AWARD NACS 01-1115650-4632 UM01 US000264 SC00595 53000
9LBR KANTOR ACC DAVID B KANTOR ACCOUNTING 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9LBS FIRST YR SUM FIRST YEAR SUMMER EXP 01-4337642-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9LBT ANTI-RACIST ANTI-RACIST TEACHING SYM 01-1126030-4632 UM01 US000242 SC00595 53000
9LBU HESP STUD EM HESP STUD EMERGENCY FUND 01-1115300-4632 UM01 US000798 SC00595 53000
9LBV ALASSAR CMNS ALASSAR CURRENT USE CMNS 01-4393490-4639 UM01 GF002301 SC00602 53000
9LBW ALASSAR ENGR ALASSAR CURRENT USE ENGR 01-4393500-4639 UM01 GF002281 SC00602 53000
9LBX ALASSAR BMGT ALASSAR CURRENT USE BMGT 01-4393510-4639 UM01 GF002308 SC00602 53000
9LBY REGENT TUIT REGENT TUITION WAIVER 01-1191170-4631 UM01 US001144 SC00594 53000
9LBZ AI4ALL AWARD AI4ALL AWARD 01-4324202-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9LC1 L+C SCOTT AW L+C SCOTT AWARD-HORT 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9LCA JMT SCHO JMT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4393310-4633 UM01 GF002295 SC00596 53000
9LCB MICH M MOORE MICHELLE MARTIN MOORE 01-4343880-4633 UM01 GF000620 SC00596 53000
9LCC ALA SPECTRUM ALA SPECTRUM SCHOLARSHIP 01-2957007-4632 UM01 US005598 SC00595 53000
9LCD SANDOVAL SANDOVAL FELLOWSHIP 01-5297092-4635 UM01 GR008718 SC00598 53000
9LCE THORNTON DSS THORNTON DISS FELLOWSHIP 01-1137600-4632 UM01 US000717 SC00595 53000
9LCF SCIAMANNA SCIAMANNA 01-4393360-4640 UM01 GF002290 SC00603 53000
9LCG LONGEST AWD JAMES W LONGEST AWARD 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9LE1 LEJINS SCHOL LEJINS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4388810-4639 UM01 GF000789 SC00602 53000
9LEE PAUL LEE SCH PAUL LEE SCHOL-KOREA CNL 01-4372290-4639 UM01 GF000049 SC00602 53000
9LEI LEIDY SCHOL J. J. LEIDY SPECIAL SCHOL 01-4366100-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9LEJ CRIME GEN AC CRIMINOLOGY GENERAL ACCOUNT 01-4379930-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9LG1 BRODER SCHL L GOLDBERG / D BRODER SCHL 01-4347910-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9LGA BABUSKA I  R BABUSKA AWARD 01-2932110-4632 UM01 US002076 SC00595 53000
9LGB AMST TUITION AMST TUITION SUPPORT 01-1111650-4632 UM01 US000674 SC00595 53000
9LGC F32 FELLOW F32 FELLOWSHIP SZ STIPEND 01-5204752-4635 UM01 GR009817 SC00598 53000
9LGD F32 FELLOW F32 FELLOWSHIP SZ 01-5204762-4636 UM01 GR009818 SC00599 53000
9LGE CHEM TUIT CHEMISTRY TUITION 01-1128400-4631 UM01 US000178 SC00594 53000
9LGF RDEV SCHL RDEV SCHOLARSHIP 01-2948910-4634 UM01 US003133 SC00597 53000
9LGG CLARVIT SCHL CLARVIT FAMILY SCHOLARS 01-4393450-4635 UM01 GF002296 SC00598 53000
9LGH JAFFA SPC ED E JAFFA SPEC ED AWARD 01-4393350-4639 UM01 GF002326 SC00602 53000
9LGI ARCHIVAL ARCHIVAL SUMMER FELL 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9LGJ KULKARNI KULKARNI MCNAIR TUIT AWD 01-4361150-4640 UM01 GF000810 SC00603 53000
9LGK LANDAJOHNSN LANDA  JOHNSON ENDOWED 01-4393290-4639 UM01 GF002320 SC00602 53000
9LGL BREAK THRU BREAK THRU TECH PROGRAM 01-2953031-4634 UM01 US006657 SC00597 53000
9LGM SOCIAL DEV SOCIAL DEVELOP  LEARNING 01-4361990-4640 UM01 GF000680 SC00603 53000
9LGN ROTHGEB ROTHGEB ENDOW SCHLRSHP 01-4361990-4640 UM01 GF000680 SC00603 53000
9LGO WILSON PRIZE ANDREW WILSON PRIZE 01-1119300-4631 UM01 US002479 SC00594 53000
9LGP BSOS GR AWD BSOS GRADUATE AWARD 01-1114000-4632 UM01 US002087 SC00595 53000
9LGQ COATES SCHOL E JOHNSON COATES SCHOLARSHIP 01-4361990-4640 UM01 GF000680 SC00603 53000
9LGR ACADEMIC PRG ACADEMIC PROGRAMS 01-1126140-4632 UM01 US000007 SC00595 53000
9LGS CEBH DEANS CEBH DEANS FUNDS 01-2204212-4632 UM01 GR009317 SC00595 53000
9LGT WGSS HONOR WGSS HONOR SOCIETY CLUB 01-1112700-4631 UM01 US000232 SC00594 53000
9LGU AOSC RES EXC AOSC RESEARCH EXCELLENCE 01-2932120-4632 UM01 US002853 SC00595 53000
9LGV MICHAEL BARR MICHAEL BARR TEACHING FE 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9LGW ECE-UG ECE-UNDERGRAD RES ACHIVE 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
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9LGX MEDOVICH MEDOVICH SCHOLARSHIP 01-4393370-4639 UM01 GF002288 SC00602 53000
9LGY ADS SCHL ADS SCHOLARSHIP IN FPE 01-4340017-4639 UM01 GF002283 SC00602 53000
9LGZ LONGBRAKE LONGBRAKE SBLF SCHOLARSHIP 01-1116410-4632 UM01 US000972 SC00595 53000
9LHA AMAZON ACES AMAZON ACES CURRENT-USE 01-1132890-4631 UM01 US002378 SC00594 53000
9LHB MD MEDIA INC MARYLAND MEDIA INC 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9LHC STUD SUCCS STUDENT SUCCESS SCHOLARS 01-4347440-4635 UM01 GF002319 SC00598 53000
9LHD J RHEE PAINT J RHEE PAINTING AWARD 01-4385310-4640 UM01 GF000491 SC00603 53000
9LHE BSOS OGA AWD BSOS OGA AWARD 01-2946060-4632 UM01 US002124 SC00595 53000
9LHF TUITION TUITION  MANDATORY FEES 01-2956828-4632 UM01 US004951 SC00595 53000
9LHG DORSY-BTTJES DORSEY-BATTJES AWARD 01-4376700-4633 UM01 GF000755 SC00596 53000
9LHH SWANN SCHL SWANN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4376700-4633 UM01 GF000755 SC00596 53000
9LHI ROLLINSON FE ROLLINSON FELLOWSHIP 01-4351050-4634 UM01 GF000555 SC00597 53000
9LHJ IGERT IGERT 01-2931190-4632 UM01 US002754 SC00595 53000
9LHK G FORREST SC G FORREST WOODS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4351170-4639 UM01 GF000556 SC00602 53000
9LHL BIO HEALTH BIOLOGY HEALTH INSURANCE 01-2931190-4632 UM01 US002754 SC00595 53000
9LHM KLAVON SCHOL KLAVON SCHOLARSHIP 01-4381580-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9LHN KRAYBILL SCH KRAYBILL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4348120-4639 UM01 GF000694 SC00602 53000
9LHO BSOS STU EXP BSOS STUDENT EXPERIENCE 01-4347430-4639 UM01 GF002311 SC00602 53000
9LHP R BAMFORD SC RONALD BAMFORD MEM SCHOL 01-4342190-4640 UM01 GF000521 SC00603 53000
9LHQ NIH F31 CLLW NIH F31 CALLOW 01-5204792-4636 UM01 US000007 SC00599 53000
9LHR CMNS AWD CMNS AWARD 01-1118100-4632 UM01 US000062 SC00595 53000
9LHS DOWDEN GVPT DOWDEN GVPT SUPPORT FD 01-4393380-4639 UM01 GF002305 SC00602 53000
9LHT ALSHEIKHLY A ALSHEIKHLY AWARD 01-4310683-4634 UM01 GR008854 SC00597 53000
9LHU KELLY TRAVEL KELLY TRAVEL ABROAD 01-4394040-4639 UM01 GF002453 SC00602 53000
9LHV RAMONA SCH RAMONA H MATTHEWS SCH 01-4393400-4639 UM01 GF002327 SC00602 53000
9LHW SAUL STERN SAUL STERN FELLOWSHIP 01-2957241-4632 UM01 US006327 SC00595 53000
9LHX ACES SCHL ACES CURRENT-USE SCHOLAR 01-1132890-4631 UM01 US002378 SC00594 53000
9LHY PRANGE FELLW RICHARD PRANGE FELLOWSHIP 01-4351680-4640 UM01 GF000066 SC00603 53000
9LHZ FAC SUMMER STUDENT FAC SUMMER RSRCH 01-2933200-4631 UM01 US002953 SC00594 53000
9LI1 PRICHARD TCH PRICHARD JANE TEACHING 01-4341430-4640 UM01 GF000237 SC00603 53000
9LI2 STEWART J M STEWART JAMES M 01-4341540-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9LI3 BIO SCI STU BIOL SCI STUDENT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341560-4639 UM01 GF000154 SC00602 53000
9LIA BARDASIS BARDASIS FELLOWSHIP 01-4342910-4639 UM01 GF000445 SC00602 53000
9LIB WELLS FAMILY WELLS FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4393410-4639 UM01 GF002325 SC00602 53000
9LIC SUMMR DISC SUMMER DISCOVERY IAP 01-4393440-4639 UM01 GF002322 SC00602 53000
9LID CASSANDRA CASSANDRA LEWIS 01-4393390-4639 UM01 GF002287 SC00602 53000
9LIE LINER SCHOL R. LINER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4366280-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9LIF SPARROUGH RICHARD  ANN SPARROUGH 01-4393430-4639 UM01 GF002324 SC00602 53000
9LIG LOPES LEAD DR ROCKY LOPES LEAD SCHL 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9LIH CNN DAVIS GR CNN RICHARD DAVIS GRAD 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9LII DOWNEY UG L  AM DOWNEY UG SCHOLAR 01-4393330-4639 UM01 GF002323 SC00602 53000
9LIJ AGNR EXPERIE AGNR STUDENT EXPERIENTIAL 01-4393320-4639 UM01 GF002294 SC00602 53000
9LIK JQI FELLWSHP JQI FELLOWSHIPS 01-2276072-4632 UM01 GR008994 SC00595 53000
9LIL GLDN SHL IAP GOLDEN SCHOLARSHIP IAP 01-4393420-4639 UM01 GF002312 SC00602 53000
9LIM TRACE CENTER TRACE CENTER 01-2957240-4632 UM01 US006069 SC00595 53000
9LIN LINTHICUM SC LINTHICUM SCHOLARSHIP 01-4367140-4635 UM01 GF000581 SC00598 53000
9LIO PGCPS EDD GR PGCPS EDD GRANT 01-4314563-4638 UM01 GR010123 SC00601 53000
9LIP GA SUPRT MIC GA SUPPORT FOR MIC EXP 01-1111350-4632 UM01 US002778 SC00595 53000
9LIQ NOVOTNY NOVOTNY FAMILY ENDOWED 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9LIR FREEMAN FREEMAN BUTLER SCHLRSHP 01-4376700-4633 UM01 GF000755 SC00596 53000
9LIS LINK AWARD LINK SHANK AWARD 01-4347940-4639 UM01 GF000011 SC00602 53000
9LIT FEINGERTZ FEINGERTZ SCHOLARSHIP 01-4393460-4639 UM01 GF002306 SC00602 53000
9LIU CLASS TECH CLASS TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9LIV LIVE ST EXP LIVELY STREETS EXPLORING 01-4313820-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9LIW BAKER TILLY BAKER TILLY'S NOW FOR TO 01-1116410-4632 UM01 US000972 SC00595 53000
9LIX LUSSIER TRAV LUSSIER TRAVEL AWARD 01-4392670-4640 UM01 GF001802 SC00603 53000
9LIY LOUAI BUSINS LOUAI ALASSAR BUSINESS 01-4393510-4639 UM01 GF002308 SC00602 53000
9LIZ LOUAI CMNS LOUAI ALASSAR CMNS 01-4393490-4639 UM01 GF002301 SC00602 53000
9LJA MARK KUTCHI MARK KUTCHI SCHOLARSHIP 01-4393520-4639 UM01 GF002284 SC00602 53000
9LJB LOUAI ENGRLO LOUAI ALASSAR ENGINEERING 01-4393500-4639 UM01 GF002281 SC00602 53000
9LJC M JACKSON MONIESHA JACKSON SHORTER 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9LJD OLSEN FAM OLSEN FAM CURRENT USE 01-4393480-4639 UM01 GF002315 SC00602 53000
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9LJE NIH-F31 ERSK NIH-F31 ERSKINE 01-5204882-4636 UM01 US000007 SC00599 53000
9LJF CNS TRVL STP CNS BUREAU TRVL STIPEND 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9LJG EATON BRDCST RICHARD EATON BROADCAST 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9LJH SG SCHL SHADY GROVE SCHOLARSHIP 01-1122260-4632 UM01 US006606 SC00595 53000
9LJI HS DIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL DIVERSITY PRGM 01-1116410-4632 UM01 US000972 SC00595 53000
9LJJ TAU EPSLN PH TAU EPSILON PHI 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9LJK HIEBERT JN HIEBERT JOUR HISTORY AWD 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9LJL ARHU SUMMER ARHU SUMMER FELLOWSHIPS 01-1111070-4632 UM01 US002625 SC00595 53000
9LJM STUDENT DRIV STUDENT DRIVER SCHOLARSHIP 01-3350240-4634 UM01 US001967 SC00597 53000
9LJN LOPES SCHL DR R LOPES SCHOL LEADER 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9LJO MASCOTT FMLY MASCOT FAMILY ENDOWED 01-4393530-4639 UM01 GF002318 SC00602 53000
9LJP KLEINMAN PHP KLEINMAN PHP AWARD 01-4344180-4640 UM01 GF000309 SC00603 53000
9LJQ BELL SAMER BELL/SAMER GLOBAL HEALTH 01-4344180-4640 UM01 GF000309 SC00603 53000
9LJR DELTA SIGMA DELTA SIGMA THETA SCHOLAR 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9LJS REU MATH REU MATH 01-5238732-4635 UM01 GR010133 SC00598 53000
9LJT SIGMA ALPHA SIGMA ALPHA EPSILON 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9LJU SIGMA KAPPA SIGMA KAPPA 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9LJV SIGMA PHI EP SIGMA PHI EPSILON 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9LJW GMMA PHI BTA GAMMA PHI BETA SCHOLAR 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9LJX KAPPA DELTA KAPPA DELTA 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9LJY NOVOTNY SCHL NOVOTNY SCHOLARSHIP 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9LJZ PHI DETA THT PHI DELTA THETA 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9LKA MURRAY BAILY MURRAY BAILY FAM SCHOLARSHIP 01-4392500-4633 UM01 GF001876 SC00596 53000
9LKB ALPH CHI OMG ALPHA CHI OMEGA 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9LKC RUTH SRAGOW RUTH SRAGOW NEWHOUSE SCH 01-4393550-4639 UM01 GF002309 SC00602 53000
9LKD SHIRLEY SHIRLEY J SHELLEY SCH 01-4393540-4639 UM01 GF002313 SC00602 53000
9LKE COVID DELAY COVID DELAY FELLOWSHIP 01-2936280-4632 UM01 US001529 SC00595 53000
9LKF KUMAR-KUTT KUMAR-KUTTKKAD SCHOLARS 01-4393590-4639 UM01 GF002286 SC00602 53000
9LKG BLEIWEIS BLEIWEIS FELLOWSHIP 01-4393600-4640 UM01 GF002282 SC00603 53000
9LKH TERPS EXCEED TERPS EXCEED SCHOLARSHIP 01-2957495-4634 UM01 US006926 SC00597 53000
9LKI ALPH DLTA PI ALPHA DELTA PI 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9LKJ CLEGHORN JN REESE CLEGHORN JOUR EXC 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9LKK ROCKY LOPES ROCKY LOPES CURRENT USE 01-4393570-4639 UM01 GF002314 SC00602 53000
9LKL SHEALEY SHEALEY ENDOWED SCHOLAR 01-4393560-4639 UM01 GF002307 SC00602 53000
9LKM SPANGLER GR SPNAGLER GRAD STUD SUPP 01-4393610-4640 UM01 GF002317 SC00603 53000
9LKN ROCHKIND DANIEL  CARLY ROCHKIND 01-1132200-4631 UM01 US000908 SC00594 53000
9LKO AMAZONNEXT AMAZONNEXT AWARD IN STEM 01-4393650-4639 UM01 GF002352 SC00602 53000
9LKP NEUROSCIENCE NEUROSCIENCE PROGRAM FND 01-4393640-4635 UM01 GF002303 SC00598 53000
9LKQ WOLFE FAMILY WOLFE FAMILY DIVERSITY SCHOLAR 01-4344370-4639 UM01 GF000313 SC00602 53000
9LKR KOMIVES-MCWN KOMIVES-MCEWEN AWARD 01-4393630-4640 UM01 GF002310 SC00603 53000
9LKS VFD FPE SCHL VFD FPE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344370-4639 UM01 GF000313 SC00602 53000
9LKT CHARLES WATT CHARLES WATTS MEMORIAL SCHOLAR 01-4344370-4639 UM01 GF000313 SC00602 53000
9LKU ROBERT BYRUS ROBERT BYRUS MEOMORIAL FUND 01-4344370-4639 UM01 GF000313 SC00602 53000
9LKV PAT BAKER PAT BAKER 01-4344370-4639 UM01 GF000313 SC00602 53000
9LKW FPE DEPT FPE DEPT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344370-4639 UM01 GF000313 SC00602 53000
9LKX CODE CONSULT CODE CONSULTANTS INC SCHOLARS 01-4344370-4639 UM01 GF000313 SC00602 53000
9LKY WARREN ISMAN WARREN ISMAN MEMORIAL SCHOLARS 01-4344370-4639 UM01 GF000313 SC00602 53000
9LKZ DR HICKEY DR HICKEY SCH ENDOWMENT 01-4344370-4639 UM01 GF000313 SC00602 53000
9LLA SFPE NEO SFPE NEO CHAPTER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344370-4639 UM01 GF000313 SC00602 53000
9LLB JENSEN HUGHS JENSEN HUGHES TOP PERFORMR AWD 01-4344370-4639 UM01 GF000313 SC00602 53000
9LLC SPP SCHL INT SPP SCHOLAR/INTERNSHIP 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9LLD AGNR OUT GA AGNR OUTSTANDING GA AWD 01-1101070-4632 UM01 US005378 SC00595 53000
9LLE SMITH ANLYTC SMITH ANALYTICS CONSORTIUM 01-1116920-4631 UM01 US000144 SC00594 53000
9LLF ARMY ED PGM ARMY ED OUTREACH PROG 01-5284262-4636 UM01 GR009193 SC00599 53000
9LLG HHMISUMMER HHMI SUMMER RESEARCH 01-2956667-4631 UM01 US005560 SC00594 53000
9LLH LEFRAK AWARD SAMUEL J LEFRAK AWARD 01-4385100-4634 UM01 GF000163 SC00597 53000
9LLI ALFORD FAMLY ALFORD FAMILY SCHOLAR 01-4393680-4639 UM01 GF002355 SC00602 53000
9LLJ MORIARTY AWD MORIARTY MEMORIAL AWARD 01-4362280-4640 UM01 GF000868 SC00603 53000
9LLK SECUROTY SCH SECURITY SCHOLARS INTERN 01-4315653-4637 UM01 GR010352 SC00600 53000
9LLL KUMAR-KUTTIK KUMAR-KUTTIKKAD FAMILY 01-4393620-4640 UM01 GF002302 SC00603 53000
9LLM IDCM GLOBAL IDCM GLOBAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-1115205-4631 UM01 US008646 SC00594 53000
9LLN QFI ARAB SUM QFI ARAB SUMM LANG PROG 01-4323853-4634 UM01 GR012997 SC00597 53000
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9LLO ALISA WHITE ALISA WHITE F31 01-5204972-4636 UM01 US000007 SC00599 53000
9LLP ACARSWEL SSF JWILLIAMS ACARSWEL SSF 01-4393670-4633 UM01 GF002354 SC00596 53000
9LLQ AMST SERVICE AMST SERVICE AWARD 01-1111650-4632 UM01 US000674 SC00595 53000
9LLR HT AWARD DISTINGUISHED HT AWARD 01-1111650-4632 UM01 US000674 SC00595 53000
9LLS SAVNEET TLWR SAVNEET TALWAR AWARD 01-1111650-4632 UM01 US000674 SC00595 53000
9LLT DAVID ELLIS DAVID ELLIS AWARD 01-1111650-4632 UM01 US000674 SC00595 53000
9LLU OUTSTANDING OUTSTANDING STU AWARD 01-1111650-4632 UM01 US000674 SC00595 53000
9LLV TUITION TUITION 01-5236492-4636 UM01 GR007358 SC00599 53000
9LLW RISC SUM22 RISC SUMMER22-SAFC 01-5284852-4635 UM01 GR010636 SC00598 53000
9LLX RISC ODNI RISC SUMMER22-ODNI 01-2957632-4631 UM01 US008397 SC00594 53000
9LLY RISC DECLAS RISC SUMMER22-DECLAS 01-5297272-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9LLZ RISC BLUE RISC SUMMER22-BLUE 01-5284772-4635 UM01 GR010370 SC00598 53000
9LMA RISC NGA RISC SUMMER22-NGA 01-5298482-4635 UM01 GR010368 SC00598 53000
9LMB RISC IS RISC SUMMER22-IS 01-5298722-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9LMC RISC ATAC RISC SUMMER22-ATAC 01-5298612-4635 UM01 GR009860 SC00598 53000
9LMD BILL HUPPERT BILL HUPPERT AWARD 01-1128800-4632 UM01 US000565 SC00595 53000
9LME LBPP MURPHY LBPP DEVLP-PAUL MURPHY 01-1116460-4631 UM01 US000973 SC00594 53000
9LMF MAYA BRIN MAYA BRIN INSTITUTE 01-4347360-4640 UM01 GF001923 SC00603 53000
9LMG HESP-UMMC HESP-UMMC 01-2953940-4632 UM01 US004107 SC00595 53000
9LMH REU-PARTICIP REU PARTICIPANT 01-5235582-4635 UM01 GR006473 SC00598 53000
9LMI BIOL GA T32 BIOL GA T32 FELLOW 01-2931190-4632 UM01 US002754 SC00595 53000
9LMJ CHARLES IAP CHARLES COUNTY IAP 01-4393690-4639 UM01 GF002356 SC00602 53000
9LMK PLANET WORD PLANET WORD RESEARCH PRG 01-5238332-4635 UM01 GR009737 SC00598 53000
9LML PIZZIGATI K PIZZIGATI FELLOWSHIP 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9LMM AMST FELLOWS AMST FELLOWSHIP 01-1111650-4632 UM01 US000674 SC00595 53000
9LMN CLARVIT FACU CLARVIT FACULTY FUND 01-4385310-4640 UM01 GF000491 SC00603 53000
9LMO D LIU REU D LIU REU SUPPLEMENT 01-5237522-4636 UM01 US000007 SC00599 53000
9LMP T WOEHL ARO T WOEHL ARO 01-5282662-4635 UM01 GR006921 SC00598 53000
9LMQ I LLOYD REU I LLOYD REU 01-5239022-4635 UM01 GR010407 SC00598 53000
9LMR LING GRAD LING GRAD STUDENT SUPPORT 01-4393710-4640 UM01 GF002358 SC00603 53000
9LMS KEVIN MATHIA DR KEVIN MATHIAS SCHOL 01-4393470-4639 UM01 GF002300 SC00602 53000
9LMT MODEL CITIZE MODEL CITIZENSHIP AWARD 01-2952670-4634 UM01 US001203 SC00597 53000
9LMU CEII TUITION CEII TUITION SCHOLARSHIP 01-1121990-4632 UM01 US004796 SC00595 53000
9LMV DINGMAN CTR DINGMAN CTR E-FUND 01-1116810-4631 UM01 US000617 SC00594 53000
9LMW KORSNICK KORSNICK NUCLEAR ENGR INN 01-4368690-4640 UM01 GF000447 SC00603 53000
9LMX LINDA SCHM LINDA SCHMIDT UG TF 01-4368690-4640 UM01 GF000447 SC00603 53000
9LMY TONYGINA TONYGINA DAVENPORT SCHOL 01-4368690-4640 UM01 GF000447 SC00603 53000
9LMZ RAJ RATNAKAR RAJ RATNAKAR ENDOWD SCHO 01-4368690-4640 UM01 GF000447 SC00603 53000
9LN1 SM SUBDL SUMMER SUB DIRECT LOAN 01-0131030-6370 UM01 US000033 11280
9LN2 SM UN DL SUMMER UNSUB DIRECT LOAN 01-0131030-6370 UM01 US000033 11280
9LN3 SM PL DL SUMMER PLUS DIRECT LOAN 01-0131030-6370 UM01 US000033 11280
9LN4 SM GP DL SM GRAD PLUS DIRECT LN 01-0131030-6370 UM01 US000033 11280
9LNA CEEENA MODA CEENA MODARES ENDOWD GR 01-4368690-4640 UM01 GF000447 SC00603 53000
9LNB KRAEBEL GR KRAEBEL GRADUATE AWARD 01-4357670-4640 UM01 GF000292 SC00603 53000
9LNC SPIVEY SPIVEY CURRENT-USE FUND 01-4393740-4639 UM01 GF002361 SC00602 53000
9LND TUCKER SCHWA TUCKER  SCHWARTZ AWARD 01-4393720-4639 UM01 GF002359 SC00602 53000
9LNE ARCHITECTURE ARCHITECTURE PIONEERS 01-4393750-4639 UM01 GF002362 SC00602 53000
9LNF SROP-SUMER SROP-SUM RESEARCH PROG 01-1111070-4632 UM01 US002625 SC00595 53000
9LNG FEDERAL PELL FEDERAL PELL GRANT 01-5223001-4635 UM01 GR011467 SC00598 53000
9LNH FEDERAL SEOG FEDERAL SEOG GRANT 01-5223002-4635 UM01 GR011468 SC00598 53000
9LNI FED TEACH FEDERAL TEACH GRANT 01-5223003-4635 UM01 GR011469 SC00598 53000
9LNJ RAWLINGS EA RAWLINGS EA GRANT 01-4308572-4637 UM01 US009389 SC00600 53000
9LNK DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308573-4637 UM01 US009390 SC00600 53000
9LNL SENATORIAL SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308574-4637 UM01 US009391 SC00600 53000
9LNM PART-TIME PART-TIME STATE GRANT 01-4308575-4637 UM01 US009392 SC00600 53000
9LNN CHILD CARE CHILD CARE  NURSING SCHOLAR 01-4308576-4637 UM01 US009393 SC00600 53000
9LNO GEAR UP SCHL GEAR UP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308584-4637 UM01 US009401 SC00600 53000
9LNP WORKFORCE SH WORKFORCE SHORTAGE 01-4308577-4637 UM01 US009394 SC00600 53000
9LNQ VETERAN VETERAN OF AFGHAN  IRAQ 01-4308578-4637 UM01 US009395 SC00600 53000
9LNR CAMPUS EA CAMPUS-BASED EA GRANT 01-4308579-4637 UM01 US009396 SC00600 53000
9LNS NEXT GEN NEXT GENERATION SCHOLARS 01-4308580-4637 UM01 US009397 SC00600 53000
9LNT RILEY FIRE RILEY FIRE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308581-4637 UM01 US009398 SC00600 53000

UMD / SFSC / TCODE DICTIONARY WD-T0011-1/8/2026 111 of 158



9LNU 2+2 TRANSFER 2+2 TRANSFER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308582-4637 UM01 US009399 SC00600 53000
9LNV CYBERSECURIT CYBERSECURITY PUBLIC SERVICES 01-4308583-4637 UM01 US009400 SC00600 53000
9LNW TEACHING FEL TEACHING FELLOWS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308585-4637 UM01 US009402 SC00600 53000
9LNX NEAR COMPLET NEAR COMPLETER GRANT 01-4308586-4637 UM01 US009403 SC00600 53000
9LNY SUMMER RSRCH SUMMER RESEARCH FELLOWSHIP 01-1118610-4632 UM01 US000808 SC00595 53000
9LNZ JUMPING QTC JUMPING ELECTRON-QTC 01-5298792-4635 UM01 GR010707 SC00598 53000
9LOA JMPG-JQI/QMC JUMPING ELECTRON-JQI/JMC 01-5298782-4635 UM01 GR010706 SC00598 53000
9LOB JACKSON MONIESHA JACKSON SHORTER 01-4393760-4639 UM01 GF002363 SC00602 53000
9LOC EX RECRUIT EXCEPTIONAL RECRUITMENT 01-1126080-4632 UM01 US005705 SC00595 53000
9LOD CEBH FY23 CEBH STIPEND FY23 01-5205272-4636 UM01 GR010481 SC00599 53000
9LOE NIH CEBH NIH-CEBH PROGRAM FY23 01-5205282-4636 UM01 GR010482 SC00599 53000
9LOF KAYLEY MILOR KAYLEY MILOR MEM SCHOLAR 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9LOG HOWARD CENTR HOWARD CENTER AWARD 01-2949650-4632 UM01 US001451 SC00595 53000
9LOH MEES TUITION MEES TUITION 01-1128800-4632 UM01 US000565 SC00595 53000
9LOI ECE SCHOLAR ECE SCHOLARSHIP 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9LOJ TRUE ZERO TC TRUE ZERO TECH SCHOLAR 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9LOK LOCAL NEWS LOCAL NEWS INTIATIVE 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9LOL HAMILTON UG BOOZ A HAMILTON UG 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9LOM JIMMY LIN JIMMY LIN SCHOLARSHIP 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9LON LEIDOS UG LEIDOS UNDERGRAD TEACHING 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9LOO TEXAS INSTRU TEXAS INSTRUMENTS UNDERGRAD 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9LOP ANCHEN LIN ANCHEN LIN SCHOLARSHIP 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9LOQ ONYX CONSULT ONYX CONSULTING SCHOLARS 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9LOR UG RESEARCH UNDERGRAD RESEARCH FELLOW 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9LOS GRITTER FR GRITTER FRANCONA INC SCH 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9LOT GROSSMAN SCH GROSSMAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4350350-4634 UM01 GF000531 SC00597 53000
9LOU ENOCH KEEP M ENOCH KEEP ME MD 01-4393810-4639 UM01 GF002368 SC00602 53000
9LOV LING FAMILY ROBERTS AND LING FAMILY 01-4393800-4639 UM01 GF002367 SC00602 53000
9LOW HLHC DOCTOR HLHC DOCTORAL RECRUITING 01-4344180-4640 UM01 GF000309 SC00603 53000
9LOX CLARVIT GRAP CLARVIT GRAPHIC DESIGN 01-4385310-4640 UM01 GF000491 SC00603 53000
9LOY GEBHARDT END GEBHARDT ENDOWED GRAD 01-4342120-4640 UM01 GF000306 SC00603 53000
9LOZ MCCCARE2 MCCCARE2 01-5205352-4636 UM01 GR010483 SC00599 53000
9LPA MCSTIPEND2 MCSTIPEND2 01-5205352-4636 UM01 GR010483 SC00599 53000
9LPB MCHEATH2 MCHEATH2 01-5205352-4636 UM01 GR010483 SC00599 53000
9LPC MCTUITION2 MCTUITION2 01-5205362-4636 UM01 GR010484 SC00599 53000
9LPD MCDELTA2 MCDELTA2 01-2204362-4632 UM01 GR008883 SC00595 53000
9LPE SELLECK GR REBECCA SELLECK GRAD AWARD 01-4393790-4640 UM01 GF002366 SC00603 53000
9LPF STU SCUCCESS STU SUCCESS SERVICE LEAD 01-4376700-4633 UM01 GF000755 SC00596 53000
9LPG DEIB DEIB 01-1129100-4631 UM01 US000360 SC00594 53000
9LPH VANDERHEIDEN VANDERHEIDEN G 01-2956765-4632 UM01 US005304 SC00595 53000
9LPI SMART FAMILY SMART FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9LPJ NACS/CNRI NACS/CNRI FEE AWARD 01-4315833-4638 UM01 GR010386 SC00601 53000
9LPK CALLOW F31 CALLOW F31 SUPP 01-5205232-4636 UM01 US000007 SC00599 53000
9LPL PDS 2025 GT PDS 2025 GRANT FUNDING 01-4304872-4637 UM01 GR006593 SC00600 53000
9LPM ROBERTSN TF ROBERTSON TF 01-4349070-4640 UM01 GF001153 SC00603 53000
9LPN MARTIN NSTGR MARTIN NSTGRO TUITION 01-5264562-4636 UM01 GR010965 SC00599 53000
9LPO MARTIN NSTGR MARTIN NSTGRO FELLOWSHIP 01-5264562-4636 UM01 GR010965 SC00599 53000
9LPP HU ACCT HU ACCT 01-2957324-4631 UM01 US006395 SC00594 53000
9LPQ SUNDERLAND SUNDERLAND AWARD 01-2949930-4632 UM01 US001741 SC00595 53000
9LPR DSF-IDEA SCH DSF-IDEA FOUNDATION SCHL 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9LPS CMSC AWD CMSC AWARD 01-2932040-4634 UM01 US002759 SC00597 53000
9LPT SG ADVENTIST SG ADVENTIST ENDOWMENT 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9LPU DR STEW EDEL DR STEW EDEL ENDOWMENT 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9LPV ELIDA BONFLD ELIDA BONFIELD SCHOLAR 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9LPW READY INSTIT READY INSTITUTE 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9LPX JAMES JOHNSN JAMES JOHNSON TRUST 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9LPY GEOG FELLOWS GEOG FELLOWS 01-2933070-4632 UM01 US003119 SC00595 53000
9LPZ RUDDELL FAM RUDDELL FAMILY BUSINESS 01-4393870-4639 UM01 GF002374 SC00602 53000
9LQA MATH MODELG MATHEMATICAL MODELING 01-2956693-4632 UM01 US005490 SC00595 53000
9LQB CIANCI ENDOW CIANCI ENDOWMENT PIANO 01-4393860-4639 UM01 GF002373 SC00602 53000
9LQC JACKMINNIE JACKMINNIE LEVENSON MU 01-4393850-4639 UM01 GF002372 SC00602 53000
9LQD TREGIAN MEM FRANCIS TREGIAN MEM ENDO 01-4393840-4639 UM01 GF002371 SC00602 53000
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9LQE BLOMQST-NIH BLOMQUIST-NIH FELLOWSHIP 01-5205332-4636 UM01 GR010908 SC00599 53000
9LQF QUICS LANCZS QUICS LANCZOS FELLOWSHIP 01-2276142-4632 UM01 GR009548 SC00595 53000
9LQG REED GR FELL REED GRAD FELLOWSHIP 01-2932120-4632 UM01 US002853 SC00595 53000
9LQH PRES FELLOW PRESIDENT'S FELLOWSHIP 01-1118610-4632 UM01 US000808 SC00595 53000
9LQI WILLIS SCHL DONALD H WILLIS SCHOLAR 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9LQJ ENGEBERG SCH ENGEBERG FAMILY SCHOLARS 01-4393880-4639 UM01 GF002375 SC00602 53000
9LQK BISI AWARD BISI AWARD 01-1127120-4632 UM01 US002726 SC00595 53000
9LQL KIMCHI END ANAT KIMCHI MEMORIAL END 01-4393890-4640 UM01 GF002376 SC00603 53000
9LQM HOLT-FINNEST HOLT-FINNEST 01-5264582-4636 UM01 GR010971 SC00599 53000
9LQN CARMEN CARMEN BALTHROP VOICE 01-4393920-4639 UM01 GF002379 SC00602 53000
9LQO ESIOT ESIOT 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9LQP DE CONTO'S DE CONTO'S FINESST 01-5264682-4636 UM01 GR011499 SC00599 53000
9LQQ PAY IT FWD PAY IT FORWARD SCHOLAR 01-4393910-4639 UM01 GF002378 SC00602 53000
9LQR PLAYWIRE PLAYWIRE ESPORTS SCHOLAR 01-3330010-4633 UM01 US001908 SC00596 53000
9LQS SHUMILO'S SHUMILO'S FINESST 01-5264672-4636 UM01 GR011498 SC00599 53000
9LQT NIH ALCOHOL NIH-ALCOHOL ABUSE 01-5205612-4635 UM01 GR011080 SC00598 53000
9LQU C ANTOUN C ANTOUN 01-5236602-4636 UM01 GR007437 SC00599 53000
9LQV SODA ASSIST SODA ASSISTANTSHIP 01-4332732-4638 UM01 GR007106 SC00601 53000
9LQW EMILY T32 EMILY POWSNER T32 01-2956888-4632 UM01 US006614 SC00595 53000
9LQX CAMILLA T32 CAMILLA T32 01-2956888-4632 UM01 US006614 SC00595 53000
9LQY HAGER SCHL HAGER MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4343880-4633 UM01 GF000620 SC00596 53000
9LQZ ZAPPADODI ZAPPADODI SAFETY AWARD 01-4357670-4640 UM01 GF000292 SC00603 53000
9LRA ECE NUCL PRG ECE NUCLEAR LEADERSHIP PRG 01-5271422-4636 UM01 GR009540 SC00599 53000
9LRB EAKIN SCHL EAKIN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4393990-4639 UM01 GF002438 SC00602 53000
9LRC MARLIN STUDY MARLIN STUDY ABROAD 01-4393980-4639 UM01 GF002435 SC00602 53000
9LRD EDUC EDD SHL EDUC EDD SCHOLARSHIP 01-1121830-4632 UM01 US002514 SC00595 53000
9LRE TAYLOR PAUL TAYLOR PAUL -TCOV 01-2932214-4632 UM01 US009599 SC00595 53000
9LRF EDNA MERSON EDNA MAY MERSON SCHOLARS 01-4394000-4639 UM01 GF002450 SC00602 53000
9LRG SPH GRAD PRF SPH GRAD PROF SUPPORT 01-4344180-4640 UM01 GF000309 SC00603 53000
9LRH JQI FELLOW JQI FELLOWSHIP 22/23 01-2276072-4632 UM01 GR008994 SC00595 53000
9LRI TERRAPIN TERRAPIN COMMITMENT 01-1130471-4631 UM01 US009662 SC00594 53000
9LRJ LAZAR STRTUP LAZAR STARTUP 01-2957117-4632 UM01 US006454 SC00595 53000
9LRK INST CHILD INSTITUTE CHILD STUDIES 01-1121400-4632 UM01 US000706 SC00595 53000
9LRL TERRAPIN TERRAPIN COMMITMENT 01-1130471-4631 UM01 US009662 SC00594 53000
9LRM TERRAPIN TERRAPIN COMMITMENT 01-1130471-4631 UM01 US009662 SC00594 53000
9LRN MECH SCHL MECHANICAL ENG SCHOLARSHIP 01-1123200-4632 UM01 US002810 SC00595 53000
9LRO RELIABILITY RELIABILITY ENG 25TH ANN 01-1123200-4632 UM01 US002810 SC00595 53000
9LRP MARVIN ROUSH MARVIN ROUSH FELL IN CRR 01-1123200-4632 UM01 US002810 SC00595 53000
9LRQ WILLIE WEBB WILLIE M WEBB RE FELL 01-1123200-4632 UM01 US002810 SC00595 53000
9LRR SEANSARAH SEANSARAH DURBIN SCHOL 01-1123200-4632 UM01 US002810 SC00595 53000
9LRS REFUGEE JN REFUGEE JOURNALIST AWARD 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9LRT BMGTNR TUITION REDUCTION- BMGTNR 01-1117020-4632 UM01 US000688 SC00595 53000
9LRU BMGTR TUITION REDUCTION- BMGTR 01-1117020-4632 UM01 US000688 SC00595 53000
9LRV BMANNR TUITION REDUCTION- BMANNR 01-1117020-4632 UM01 US000688 SC00595 53000
9LRW BMANR TUITION REDUCTION- BMANR 01-1117020-4632 UM01 US000688 SC00595 53000
9LRX BMACR TUITION REDUCTION- BMACR 01-1117020-4632 UM01 US000688 SC00595 53000
9LRY BMACNR TUITION REDUCTION- BMACNR 01-1117020-4632 UM01 US000688 SC00595 53000
9LRZ R36 STIPENDS R36 STIPENDS FOR POSTDOC 01-5205732-4636 UM01 GR011890 SC00599 53000
9LS1 TEGNELL SCHL HELEN TEGNELL MEM SCHOL 01-4385870-4639 UM01 GF001137 SC00602 53000
9LS2 PRE-FRSH ENR PREFRESHMN ENRICHMENT 01-4344410-4639 UM01 GF000314 SC00602 53000
9LS3 GAHAN SCHLR GAHAN SCHOLARSHIP-LIFE SCI 01-4385740-4639 UM01 GF000443 SC00602 53000
9LS4 GILLETTE GRT GILLETTE RESEARCH TRAVEL GRANT 01-4351050-4634 UM01 GF000555 SC00597 53000
9LS5 HANSON P.A. HANSON P. ARNE 01-4385480-4635 UM01 GF000438 SC00598 53000
9LS6 BIOLOGY SCHR BIOLOGY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344620-4639 UM01 GF000339 SC00602 53000
9LS7 VOGEL VOGELSTEPHANIE  RICHARD GRAD 01-4342240-4639 UM01 GF000522 SC00602 53000
9LS8 E CLARK SCHR E CLARK SCHOLARSHIP FUND 01-4386650-4635 UM01 GF001231 SC00598 53000
9LS9 STEWART J M STEWART JAMES M 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9LSA SUM BIO INST SUMMER BIOLOGY INSTITUTE 01-4386650-4635 UM01 GF001231 SC00598 53000
9LSB GRACE SCHOLA GRACE MCCORMACK SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387780-4639 UM01 GF000801 SC00602 53000
9LSC CMNS AWARD CMNS AWARD 01-1118100-4632 UM01 US000062 SC00595 53000
9LSD MOYER AWARD MOYER AWARD 01-4388960-4635 UM01 GF001066 SC00598 53000
9LSE CBMG GEN SCH CBMG GENERAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4342940-4635 UM01 GF000060 SC00598 53000
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9LSF HOCKMEYER FE HOCKMEYER ENDOWED FELLOWSHIP 01-4388390-4639 UM01 GF000376 SC00602 53000
9LSG GR RESEARCH GRADUATE RESEARCH AWARD 01-4357670-4640 UM01 GF000292 SC00603 53000
9LSH BATTNER SCHO BATTNER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347710-4635 UM01 GF000403 SC00598 53000
9LSI ROLLINSON ROLLINSON 01-4351050-4634 UM01 GF000555 SC00597 53000
9LSJ ANKEM SCHOLR ANKEM SCHOLARSHIP 01-5245870-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9LSK ARCS CHEMIST ARCS FOUNDATION CHEMISTRY 01-4348430-4635 UM01 GF000079 SC00598 53000
9LSL UMEI CHEM+LS UMEI TUITION CHEM  LIFE SCIEC 01-5219580-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9LSM CHEM-BIO MEI CHEM-BIO MEI COURSE 01-1128420-4632 UM01 US002838 SC00595 53000
9LSN PHILIP PRVST PHILIP PROVOST FELLOWSHIP 01-2931180-4632 UM01 US001603 SC00595 53000
9LSP HUMAN FRNTRS HUMAN FRONTIERS 01-4319890-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9LSQ REED HEALTH REED HEALTH PROFESSIONS FUND 01-4344630-4639 UM01 GF000861 SC00602 53000
9LSR CHANG PHDFEE CHANG PHD FEES 01-5219150-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9LSS BIOLOGY DRIF BIOLOGY DRIF 01-2931190-4632 UM01 US002754 SC00595 53000
9LST ARANEDA SETU ARANEDA SET-UP 01-2948620-4631 UM01 US001063 SC00594 53000
9LSU PEW TRUST CV PEW TRUST CORTEZ VELIZ 01-4316950-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9LSV UCP GRANT UNCP GRANT 01-4336320-4637 UM01 GR000960 SC00600 53000
9LSW KANOLD R01 KANOLD R01 01-5201300-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9LSX JHOPKINS U-L JOHNS HOPKINS UNIV-LEE 01-4338490-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9LSY KMM CHEM LIF KEEP ME MARYLAND CHEM LIFE SCI 01-4348910-4639 UM01 GF001139 SC00602 53000
9LSZ BISI STUDENT BISI STUDENT SUPPORT 01-1127120-4632 UM01 US002726 SC00595 53000
9LT1 LIFE TECH FL LIFE TECHNOLOGIES FELLOWSHIP 01-4366200-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9LT2 MEHTA GRAD AMIT  RUCHI MEHTA GRAD RESRCH 01-4341950-4639 UM01 GF000823 SC00602 53000
9LT3 LFSC HUNT SC LFSC HUNT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4387500-4639 UM01 GF000785 SC00602 53000
9LT4 MCDONALD FUN MCDONALD FUND 01-4388980-4635 UM01 GF000791 SC00598 53000
9LT5 CBMG HLT INS CBMG HEALTH INSURANCE 01-5200690-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9LT6 HEALTH CBMG HEALTH BENEFITS CBMG 01-5219820-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9LT7 REACTS CHEM REACTS  CHEMATON 01-4348350-4639 UM01 GF000077 SC00602 53000
9LT8 CBMG INSUR CBMG HEALTH INSURANCE 01-1128200-4632 UM01 US002836 SC00595 53000
9LT9 PARMAR SCHOL PARMAR SCHOLARSHIP 01-4342190-4640 UM01 GF000521 SC00603 53000
9LTA HAAG DRIF HAAG DRIF ACCOUNT 01-2947440-4631 UM01 US002967 SC00594 53000
9LTB BARONE SCHOL BARONE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4389820-4639 UM01 GF000850 SC00602 53000
9LTC NSF-REU NSF/REU-WILKINSON 01-5236370-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9LTD CARLETON DRF CARLETON DRIF ACCOUNT 01-2948650-4631 UM01 US001336 SC00594 53000
9LTE CELL BIOLOGY TUITION CELL BIO  MOLECULAR 01-2931180-4632 UM01 US001603 SC00595 53000
9LTF CBMG TUIT AS CBMG TUITION ASSISTANCE 01-5234620-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9LTG WILKINSON WILKINSON DRIFT ACCOUNT 01-2951090-4631 UM01 US001912 SC00594 53000
9LTH GRANT ST EXP GRANT STUDENT RELATED EXPENSE 01-5205420-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9LTI TUI CELL BIO TUITION CELL BIOLOGY 01-5235590-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9LTJ MPRI TUIT MPRI TUITION 01-4326270-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9LTK DEI AWARD DEI AWARD 01-2931180-4632 UM01 US001603 SC00595 53000
9LTL GIBBONS SMR GIBBONST. SUMMER RESEARCH 01-5236130-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9LTM CBMG TUIT RP CBMG TUITION REPAYMENT 01-2947920-4631 UM01 US001233 SC00594 53000
9LTN INST'L ALLOW INSTITUTIONAL ALLOWANCE 01-5203820-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9LUA AE BOARD AE BOARD OF VISITORS 01-4344170-4640 UM01 GF000639 SC00603 53000
9LUB LANGENBERG LANGENBERG LEGACY 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9LUC PHBB AWARD PHBB AWARD 01-4393900-4639 UM01 GF002377 SC00602 53000
9LUD GH STUDENT GH STUDENT EXPERIENCE 01-4393900-4639 UM01 GF002377 SC00602 53000
9LUE GH INITIATVE GH INITIATIVE AWARD 01-4393900-4634 UM01 GF002377 SC00597 53000
9LUF SCHAPIRO SCHAPIRO FELLOWSHIP 01-2935060-4632 UM01 US001959 SC00595 53000
9LUG TERRAPIN TERRAPIN COMMITMENT 01-1130471-4631 UM01 US009662 SC00594 53000
9LUH TERRAPIN TERRAPIN COMMITMENT 01-1130471-4631 UM01 US009662 SC00594 53000
9LUI TERRAPIN TERRAPIN COMMITMENT 01-1130471-4631 UM01 US009662 SC00594 53000
9LUJ BMMAR TUITION REDUCTION- BMMAR 01-1117020-4632 UM01 US000688 SC00595 53000
9LUK BMISNR TUITION REDUCTION- BMISNR 01-1117020-4632 UM01 US000688 SC00595 53000
9LUL BMSCR TUITION REDUCTION- BMSCR 01-1117020-4632 UM01 US000688 SC00595 53000
9LUM BMMANR TUITION REDUCTION- BMMANR 01-1117020-4632 UM01 US000688 SC00595 53000
9LUN BMISR TUITION REDUCTION- BMISR 01-1117020-4632 UM01 US000688 SC00595 53000
9LUO BMFNNR TUITION REDUCTION- BMFNNR 01-1117020-4632 UM01 US000688 SC00595 53000
9LUP BMQFR TUITION REDUCTION- BMQFR 01-1117020-4632 UM01 US000688 SC00595 53000
9LUQ BMSCNR TUITION REDUCTION- BMSCNR 01-1117020-4632 UM01 US000688 SC00595 53000
9LUR BMFNR TUITION REDUCTION- BMFNR 01-1117020-4632 UM01 US000688 SC00595 53000
9LUS BMQFNR TUITION REDUCTION- BMQFNR 01-1117020-4632 UM01 US000688 SC00595 53000
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9LUU UMEI TUITION UMEI TUITION FELLOWSHIP 01-2933070-4632 UM01 US003119 SC00595 53000
9LUV VALENCIA VALENCIA SCHOLARSHIP 01-2932070-4631 UM01 US001609 SC00594 53000
9LUW WHITMAN WHITMAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-2932070-4631 UM01 US001609 SC00594 53000
9LUX SCHYMIK SCHYMIK AWARD 01-2932070-4631 UM01 US001609 SC00594 53000
9LUY HARPER HARPER SCHOLARSHIP 01-2932070-4631 UM01 US001609 SC00594 53000
9LUZ TERRAPIN TERRAPIN COMMITMENT 01-1130471-4631 UM01 US009662 SC00594 53000
9LVA INDONESIA INDONESIA 01-1129810-4632 UM01 US000801 SC00595 53000
9LVB MEI TUITION MEI TUITION AND/OR FEES 01-1129000-4632 UM01 US002098 SC00595 53000
9LVC EDTERP EDTERP ENDEAVORS FELLOWS 01-4309391-4638 UM01 US011058 SC00601 53000
9LVD CROSBY ENDOW CROSBY ENDOWMENT GRADUATE 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9LVE UMD NUCLEAR UMD NULCEAR LEADRSHP PRG 01-5271692-4636 UM01 GR012308 SC00599 53000
9LVF OMEGA PSI OMEGA PSI PHI CHI DELTA 01-4376700-4633 UM01 GF000755 SC00596 53000
9LVG DELOITTE DELOITTE FND ACCT SCHOL 01-1116420-4640 UM01 US000139 SC00603 53000
9LVH GARTNER DIANE E GARTNER MEMORIAL 01-4394100-4639 UM01 GF002447 SC00602 53000
9LVI ALBERT KLAVN ALBERT KLAVON SCHOLARSHIP 01-4357670-4640 UM01 GF000292 SC00603 53000
9LVJ VERNEKAR AWD AS VERNEKAR AWARD 01-2932120-4632 UM01 US002853 SC00595 53000
9LVK CVS STUD CVS STUD EMPLOYEE 01-3315020-4633 UM01 US003041 SC00596 53000
9LVL DRISKELL DRISKELL CENTER AWARD 01-1111300-4631 UM01 US002842 SC00594 53000
9LVM DRF SCHOLARS DRF SCHOLARSHIPS 01-3080000-4633 UM01 US001728 SC00596 53000
9LVN AT-MENS GOLF ATHL-MEN'S GOF 01-3530100-4633 UM01 US001469 SC00596 53000
9LVO AT-FOOTBALL ATHL-FOOTBALL 01-3510400-4633 UM01 US001465 SC00596 53000
9LVP AT-MENS BB ATHL-MEN'S BASKETBALL 01-3510200-4633 UM01 US001885 SC00596 53000
9LVQ AT-BASEBALL ATHL-BASEBALL 01-3530010-4633 UM01 US001464 SC00596 53000
9LVR AT-GYMNASTIC ATHL-GYMNASTICS 01-3520880-4633 UM01 US001887 SC00596 53000
9LVS AT-W LAC ATHL-W WOMEN'S LACROSSE 01-3520840-4633 UM01 US001466 SC00596 53000
9LVT AT-WOMENS BB ATHL-WOMEN'S BASKETBALL 01-3520820-4633 UM01 US003304 SC00596 53000
9LVU AT-W GOLF ATHL-WOMEN'S GOLF 01-3520850-4633 UM01 US001463 SC00596 53000
9LVV AT-MENS TRK ATHL-MEN'S TRACK 01-3540080-4633 UM01 US001166 SC00596 53000
9LVW AT-WRESTLING ATHL-WRESTLING 01-3530090-4633 UM01 US001468 SC00596 53000
9LVX AT-MENS LAC ATHL-MEN'S LACROSSE 01-3530040-4633 UM01 US003306 SC00596 53000
9LVY AT-MENS SOC ATHL-MEN'S SOCCER 01-3530050-4633 UM01 US001888 SC00596 53000
9LVZ AT-FLD HCKY ATHL-FIELD HOCKEY 01-3520830-4633 UM01 US001886 SC00596 53000
9LWA AT-W TENNIS ATHL-WOMEN'S TENNIS 01-3540270-4633 UM01 US001890 SC00596 53000
9LWB AT-W TRK ATHL-WOMEN'S TRACK 01-3540280-4633 UM01 US001167 SC00596 53000
9LWC AT-VBALL ATHL-VOLLEYBALL 01-3520870-4633 UM01 US003305 SC00596 53000
9LWD AT-W SOC ATHL-WOMEN'S SOCCER 01-3520890-4633 UM01 US001467 SC00596 53000
9LWE AT-SOFTBALL ATHL-SOFTBALL 01-3520810-4633 UM01 US001462 SC00596 53000
9LWF WERELEY SCHL WERELEY ENDOWED SCHOLARS 01-4344170-4640 UM01 GF000639 SC00603 53000
9LWG TERRAPIN TERRAPIN COMMITMENT 01-1130471-4631 UM01 US009662 SC00594 53000
9LWH MEHR END GR A MEHR ENDWD DIST GR FEL 01-1123200-4632 UM01 US002810 SC00595 53000
9LWI CORVETTE CORVETTE CLUB OF AMERICA 01-1123200-4632 UM01 US002810 SC00595 53000
9LWJ ROBERT HILL COL ROBERT HILL SCHOL 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9LWK T4C LEAD SCL T4C LEADERSHIP SCHOLAR 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9LWL DAUDT QUASI LOUIS DAUDT SCHOL QUASI 01-4368690-4640 UM01 GF000447 SC00603 53000
9LWM ENRGY ME FEL ENERGY INNOVATION ME FEL 01-1123200-4632 UM01 US002810 SC00595 53000
9LWN DAUDT ENDW LOUIS R DAUDT SCHOL ENDOW 01-4368690-4640 UM01 GF000447 SC00603 53000
9LWO LAST DOLLAR LAST DOLLAR SCHOLARSHIPS 01-4394140-4639 UM01 GF002471 SC00602 53000
9LWP KNIGHT KNIGHT ENDWD REL SCHOL 01-1123200-4632 UM01 US002810 SC00595 53000
9LWQ DRIVER HOURS DRIVER HOURS 01-3347970-4634 UM01 US005061 SC00597 53000
9LWR CROWLEY GREGORY CROWLEY SCHOLAR 01-4394130-4639 UM01 GF002458 SC00602 53000
9LWS SFP TK SFP TK 01-4320163-4638 UM01 GR012145 SC00601 53000
9LWT HUGHES SP ED HUGHES SP ED SCHOLARSHIP 01-4394010-4639 UM01 GF002452 SC00602 53000
9LWU DRISKELL DRISKELL GIFT 01-1111300-4631 UM01 US002842 SC00594 53000
9LWV UMD HUAYU UMD HUAYU BEST PROGRAM 01-4320263-4637 UM01 GR012160 SC00600 53000
9LWW JARZYNSKI JARZYNSKI 01-2932910-4631 UM01 US005776 SC00594 53000
9LWX QRID DOC DIS QRID DOC DISSERT AWARD 01-1111350-4632 UM01 US002778 SC00595 53000
9LWY OUTSTANDING OUTSTANDING GA AWARD 01-2931180-4632 UM01 US001603 SC00595 53000
9LWZ PSYC HARDSHP PSYC HARDSHIP AWARD 01-2933100-4632 UM01 US002166 SC00595 53000
9LXA CADRE CADRE 01-9700018-4639 UM01 GF100040 SC00602 53000
9LXB HURTT ED ARD HURTT EDUCATION ABROAD 01-4394020-4639 UM01 GF002446 SC00602 53000
9LXC CHARLS KIBEL CHARLES KIBEL FELLOWSHIP 01-4394030-4639 UM01 GF002440 SC00602 53000
9LXD BROWER INTL BROWER INTL TRAVEL SCHOL 01-4394060-4639 UM01 GF002443 SC00602 53000
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9LXE MORNINGBIRD MORNINGBIRD FOUNDATION 01-4394150-4639 UM01 GF002469 SC00602 53000
9LXF PHP MOCKENHA PHP MCHENHAUPT ENDOWED 01-1127826-4631 UM01 US008571 SC00594 53000
9LXG PHP KLEINMAN PHP KELINMAN STUDENT 01-1127826-4631 UM01 US008571 SC00594 53000
9LXH ENZO BIB ENZO BIBES ALVARENGA SCH 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9LXI DEAN'S DEI DEAN'S DEI SCHOLARSHIP 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9LXJ FIRST LOOK FIRST LOOK INSTITUTE 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9LXK DON DENNY DON DENNY GRAD RESEARCH 01-1111850-4632 UM01 US002781 SC00595 53000
9LXL KHERA VISHAL  VANITHA KHERA 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9LXM MARRIOTT MARRIOTT NP LEADERSHIP 01-2957896-4634 UM01 US010161 SC00597 53000
9LXN HOLMES DIVER HOLMES DIVERSITY 01-4394160-4639 UM01 GF002457 SC00602 53000
9LXO TACKMAN FAM TACKMAN FAMILY 01-4394170-4639 UM01 GF002463 SC00602 53000
9LXP ARBUTHNOT ARBUTHNOT HUM GRAD SUPP 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9LXQ DEAN VETERAN DEAN VETERANS 01-4393991-4639 UM01 GF002477 SC00602 53000
9LXR EDWARD CARR EDWARD CARR 01-4344370-4639 UM01 GF000313 SC00602 53000
9LXS HARRIET TUBM HARRIET TUBMAN AWARD 01-2957638-4631 UM01 US009120 SC00594 53000
9LXT AKA MONEISHA AKA MONEISHA CURRENT USE 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9LXU HOLMES DIVER HOLMES DIVERSITY 01-4344370-4639 UM01 GF000313 SC00602 53000
9LXV WCEG FELLOWS WCEG FELLOWSHIP 01-4319253-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9LXW LANGWORTHY LANGWORTHY SCHOLARSHIP 01-2957752-4634 UM01 US009793 SC00597 53000
9LXX SUSTAINABLTY SUSTAINABILITY INTERNSHIP 01-9700065-4600 UM01 US100030 SC00394 53000
9LXY TL100 KIM TL100 KIM T&L GRANT 01-1114360-4631 UM01 US007139 SC00594 53000
9LXZ AHA FELLOW AHA FELLOW G PENA 01-4321333-4637 UM01 GR012551 SC00600 53000
9LYA MANIKONDA V MANIKONDA DIST GRAD F 01-2945430-4632 UM01 US002761 SC00595 53000
9LYB GYMKANA COCK GYMKANA COCKLEY SCHOLARS 01-4344180-4640 UM01 GF000309 SC00603 53000
9LYC ROSANDER BEATRICE B ROSANDER 01-4359150-4635 UM01 GF000891 SC00598 53000
9LYD WIEWEL WIEWEL STUDY ABROAD 01-4394190-4600 UM01 GF002465 SC00394 53000
9LYE MARIAN'S F32 MARIAN'S F32 01-5205972-4635 UM01 GR012603 SC00598 53000
9LYF TERPS4CHANGE TERPS4CHANGE LEADER SCH 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9LYG ILONA HOGAN ILONA HOGAN DEMOCRATIC 01-4346010-4600 UM01 GF001030 SC00394 53000
9LYH PHYS838 PHYS838 BEST TALK AWARD 01-1119150-4632 UM01 US000567 SC00595 53000
9LYI DERECHIN END DERECHIN ENDOWED MBA FEL 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9LYJ GS SUPPORT GS SUPPORT FUND 01-1124400-4631 UM01 US002871 SC00594 53000
9LYK NSF GOAL REU NSF GOAL REU 01-5231582-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9LYL DESIRE DESIRE 01-4394210-4600 UM01 GF002461 SC00394 53000
9LYM SUM PATH SUMMER PATHWAYS SCHOLAR 01-1122040-4631 UM01 US005088 SC00594 53000
9LYN NSF REU NSF REU 01-5235112-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9LYO LEVINE SCH LEVINE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4394200-4600 UM01 GF002482 SC00394 53000
9LYP INTERNSHIP INTERNSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4305402-4600 UM09 US010109 SC00394 53000
9LYQ ARHU 3MT COM ARHU 4MT COMPETITION 01-1111070-4632 UM01 US002625 SC00595 53000
9LYR CPS IS STIP CP SCHOLARS IS STIPEND 01-1114150-4631 UM01 US000181 SC00594 53000
9LYS FINKELSTEIN FINKELSTEIN FELLOWSHIP 01-4394390-4639 UM01 GF002494 SC00602 53000
9LYT USLT AWARDS USLT AWARDS 01-1111690-4631 UM01 US000675 SC00594 53000
9LYU ARIS CHR UG ARIS CHRISTOU UG AWARD 01-2933250-4631 UM01 US002954 SC00594 53000
9LYV MD ENGR GO MD ENGR GO GLOBAL 01-4379980-4639 UM01 GF000127 SC00602 53000
9LYW BETTY MALEN BETTY MALEN FELLOWSHIP 01-1120270-4632 UM01 US002546 SC00595 53000
9LYX ERIKA THIMEY ERIKA THIMEY LEGACY PROJ 01-1113630-4634 UM01 US000171 SC00597 53000
9LYY FOLSTAD ENDW MELANIE FOLSTAD ENDOWED 01-4361990-4639 UM01 GF000680 SC00602 53000
9LYZ SWANN COMM SWANN COMM INTERNSHIP AW 01-4347703-4634 UM01 GF001587 SC00597 53000
9LZA SACARED BODI SACARED BODISON AWARD 01-1163010-4631 UM01 US000752 SC00594 53000
9LZB TLTC AWARD TLTC AWARD-CARCELLI 01-2938013-4634 UM01 US000007 SC00597 53000
9LZC VAN GOOR AWD VAN GOOR AWARD 01-5252752-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9LZD GLOVER SUPP GLOVER SUPPORT FUND JAW 01-4394400-4639 UM01 GF002493 SC00602 53000
9LZE WILEY ACC WILEY ACCOUNT 01-2957223-4634 UM01 US007253 SC00597 53000
9LZF BOR STUDENT BOR STUDENT EXCELLENCE 01-4394140-4639 UM01 GF002471 SC00602 53000
9LZG REBOOT SCH REBOOT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347970-4634 UM01 GF000461 SC00597 53000
9LZH ALAN EIN ALAN EINHORN '76 CU-UG 01-4341390-4634 UM01 GF000787 SC00597 53000
9LZI SCLAR FAMILY SCLAR FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP-MS 01-4341390-4640 UM01 GF000787 SC00603 53000
9LZJ STUDENT TRAV STUDENT TRAVEL AWARD 01-1102410-4631 UM01 US002411 SC00594 53000
9LZK MATHER FAM MATHER FAMILY INTL SCHOL 01-2951190-4639 UM01 US001669 SC00602 53000
9LZL KENDALL ENH KENDALL ENHANCEMENT FUND 01-2951190-4634 UM01 US001669 SC00597 53000
9LZM AHNS FOUND AHNS FOUNDATION MARYLAND 01-2951190-4634 UM01 US001669 SC00597 53000
9LZN STUDY ABROAD STUDY ABROAD SUPPORT 01-1102000-4631 UM01 US002408 SC00594 53000
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9LZO LEVY-WOOLSTN LEVY-WOOLSTON 01-2951190-4634 UM01 US001669 SC00597 53000
9LZP TERPS STUDY TERPS STUDY ABROAD FUND 01-2951190-4634 UM01 US001669 SC00597 53000
9LZQ LACS POP-UP LACS POP-UP AWARD 01-1113100-4632 UM01 US000237 SC00595 53000
9LZR TA AWARD TA AWARD 01-2931180-4634 UM01 US001603 SC00597 53000
9LZS MICHAEL PELC MICHAEL PELCZAR AWARD 01-2931180-4634 UM01 US001603 SC00597 53000
9LZT KIERT TOH KIERT TOH 01-4344230-4634 UM01 GF001171 SC00597 53000
9LZU ELAINE JOHNS ELAINE JOHNSON COATS 01-4361990-4634 UM01 GF000680 SC00597 53000
9LZV QRI AWARD DRI AWARD 01-2936300-4634 UM01 US002032 SC00597 53000
9LZW PLACEHACK PLACEHACK 01-2939992-4634 UM01 US008412 SC00597 53000
9LZX DRI-MPRC DRI-MPRC 01-2936300-4634 UM01 US002032 SC00597 53000
9LZY BRIN CHAIR 2 BRIN CHAIR 2 01-4393770-4640 UM01 GF002364 SC00603 53000
9LZZ BUILDING RES BUILDING RESILIENCE 01-5220572-4635 UM01 GR012019 SC00598 53000
9M01 MAHAN SCHOL THOMAS W. MAHAN MEM SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M02 MAINE GLF SC MAINE STATE GOLF SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M03 MAKRO SCHOL MAKRO SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M04 MANHATTN SCH MANHATTAN COLLEGE SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M05 MOBC SCHOL MOBC DIACONTE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4368020-4639 UM01 GF000840 SC00602 53000
9M06 MARRIOTT SCH MARRIOTT CORP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M07 MARSH SCHOL MARSH  MCLENNAN SCHOL 01-4368050-4635 UM01 GF000583 SC00598 53000
9M08 MARTIN SCHOL MARTIN MARIETTA SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M09 MD DRAMA SCH MD DRAMA CLUB SCHOLARSHIP 01-4368210-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M10 MD HLTH SCHL MD ASSN HLTH SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M11 MD LUTHRN SC MD LUTHERAN CH WM SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M12 MARLBORO SCH MARLBORO HIGH SCHOOL SCHL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M13 MD ELEC SCH MARYLAND ELECTRICIANS SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M14 MD REC SCHOL MD REC AND PARKS ASSN SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M15 MASONS SCHOL MASONS JUSTICE LODGE SCHL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M16 MASS INST SC MASS INSTITUTE TECH SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M17 MASONIC SCHL MASONIC FOUNDATION SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M18 BLK FOUND SC MAX  BELLA BLACK SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M19 WALLACK SCHL MAX WALLACK SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M20 MAYNARD SCHL MAYNARD HS ALUMNI SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M21 MATTHEWS SCH ERNESTINE MATTHEWS SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M22 MEADE SCHOL MEADE HIGH SCHOOL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M23 MAYNARD SCHL MAYNARD EMBLEM ELK SCHOL 01-4368740-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9M24 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M25 MAYNE ED SCH MAYNE EDUC FUND SCHOL 01-4368770-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M26 MECHLIN SCHL MECHLIN MEMORIAL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M27 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M28 METRNMES SCH METRONOMES INC. SCHOLARSHIP 01-4368800-4639 UM01 GF000448 SC00602 53000
9M29 MENS CLB SCH NEW CARROLLTON MENS CLUB SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M30 MEMORIAL SCH MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL SCHOL 01-4368830-4635 UM01 GF000662 SC00598 53000
9M31 MERIDIAN SCH MERIDIANITES NAT SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M32 MRRLL LYN SC MERRILL LYNCH SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M33 MCCLATCHY SC MCCLATCHY NEWSPAPERS SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M34 MCCRORY SCHL MCCRORY CORP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M35 MCSHAIN SCHL MCSHAIN CHARITIES SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M36 MIAMI SCHOL MIAMI MUSIC SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M37 MILFRD ML SC MILFORD MILL HS SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M38 MILTON SCHOL MILTON SOCIETY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4369220-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9M39 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M40 HERSHEY SCHL MILTON HERSHEY SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M41 WEINSTN SCHL MILTON WEINSTEIN SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M42 WHITE SCHOL MILES WHITE BENEF SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M43 MORN CALL SC MORNING CALL NEWSPAPER SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M44 MOBIL SCHOL MOBIL OIL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4369330-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M45 MORN STAR SC MORNING STAR LODGE 44 SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M46 MOOSE SCHOL LAUREL MOOSE LODGE SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M47 MONT GEN SCH MONT GEN HOSP WOMEN SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M48 MOORE SCHOL WILLIAM MOORE SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M49 MELVERN SCH MON AFTNOON CLB OF MELVERN SC 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M50 MONT CO SCHL MONT CO EXT HOMEMAKERS SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031

UMD / SFSC / TCODE DICTIONARY WD-T0011-1/8/2026 117 of 158



9M51 PACE SCHOLAR MONSIGNOR E PACE SHS SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M52 MORRESTWN SC MORRESTOWN TWP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M53 MONT HS SCHO MONT HS OF SKILLMAN NJ SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M54 RAUCHE SCHOL MORRIS BIRDE RAUCHE SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M55 GRND LDG SCH MOST WORSHIPFUL GRAND LDG SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M56 MOTON SCHOL ROB MOTON SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M57 MS COUN SCH MS COUNTY SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M58 MOYER SCHOL A. MRLYN MOYER JR. SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M59 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4369830-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9M60 MT JOY SCH MT JOY BAPT CH SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M61 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M62 MU PHI EP SC MU PHI EPSILON SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M63 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M64 MUT TKT SCH MUTUAL TICKET #23293 SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9M65 ED ASSIST GR EDUCATION ASSISTANT GRANT 01-4308700-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M66 DEL SCHOLAR DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308710-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M67 DEL B SCHOL DELEGATE B SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308710-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M68 DEL C SCHOL DELEGATE C SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308710-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M69 DEL D-A SCH DELEGATE D-A SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308710-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M70 DEL E-A SCH DELEGATE E-A SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308710-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M71 DEL F-A SCH DELEGATE F-A SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308710-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M72 DEL D DIS SC DELEGATE D OUT OF DISTRICT SCH 01-4308710-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M73 DEL E DIS SC DELEGATE E OUT OF DISTRICT SCH 01-4308710-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M74 DEL F DIS SC DELEGATE F OUT OF DISTRICT SCH 01-4308710-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M75 CAMPUS ASSIS CAMPUS EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE 01-4308700-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M76 GUAR ACC GR GUARANTEED ACCESS GRANT 01-4308700-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M77 SENATOR SCH SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308720-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M79 SEN ST FD SC SENATORIAL STATE FUND SCHOLARS 01-4308720-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M80 SEN 1YR SCH SENATORIAL 1 YEAR SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308720-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M81 SEN RENEW SC SENATORIAL RENEW 1YEAR SCHOL 01-4308720-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M82 SEN RENEW ST SENATORIAL RENEW STATE FUND 01-4308720-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M83 SEN OTHER SC SENATORIAL OTHER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308720-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M84 SEN NEW SCH SENATORIAL NEW RENEW SCHOLARSP 01-4308720-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M85 SEN DISTRICT SENATORIAL NEW RENEW DISTRCTNO 01-4308720-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M86 CONROY SCH CONROY CHILD CARE NURSING SCH 01-4308760-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M87 SCITEC HOPE SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY HOPE 01-4308780-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M88 DISTING SCH DISTINGUISHED SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308730-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M89 DIST TEACH DISTINGUISHED TEACHERS SCHOL 01-4308740-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M90 PT ST GRANT PART-TIME STATE GRANT 01-4308750-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M91 MCAULIFFE SC MCAULIFFE TEACHERS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308770-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M92 MD TEACH SCH MARYLAND TEACHERS HOPE SCHOL 01-4308790-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M93 GEN HOPE SCH GENERAL HOPE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308800-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M94 DIST TSFR SC DISTINGUISHED TRANSFER CC SCHL 01-4308810-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M95 DEV DIS HLTH DEVELOP DISBILITY MENTAL HLTH 01-4308820-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9M96 SMITH MBA EX SMITH MBA EXCELLENCE 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9MA1 EDGAR KRAHN EDGAR KRAHN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4368760-4639 UM01 GF000013 SC00602 53000
9MA2 ABRAM SCHOL ABRAMOWITZ SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385300-4639 UM01 GF001222 SC00602 53000
9MA3 HIGGINBOTHAM HIGGINBOTHAM SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385420-4639 UM01 GF000169 SC00602 53000
9MA4 STRAUSS SCH AARON STRAUSS SCHOLARSHIP 01-2932110-4632 UM01 US002076 SC00595 53000
9MA5 MCARTHUR SCH MACARTHUR FNDTN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4367630-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9MA6 CMNS AWD CMNS AWARD 01-2956667-4631 UM01 US005560 SC00594 53000
9MA7 CHEN SCHOLAR CHEN JEFFREY  LILY SCHOLAR 01-4357650-4639 UM01 GF000627 SC00602 53000
9MA8 ALEXANDER ALEXANDER PRIZE FOR GRAD 01-2932110-4632 UM01 US002076 SC00595 53000
9MA9 ME STU INCEN MAINE STUDENT INCENTIVE 01-4368740-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9MAA SOCIAL ATTEN SOCIAL ATTENTION, MDP 01-5206202-4635 UM01 GR012938 SC00598 53000
9MAB JAMES MILKE DR JAMES A MILKE ENDOWED 01-4394440-4639 UM01 GF002487 SC00602 53000
9MAC MACKIN SCHOL CATHERINE P MACKIN SCHOL 01-4385910-4639 UM01 GF001138 SC00602 53000
9MAD EDUC ASSIST EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE 01-4308570-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9MAE GUAR ACCESS GUARANTEED ACCESS 01-4308570-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9MAF DELEGATE DELEGATE DEL A 01-4308580-4637 UM01 US009397 SC00600 53000
9MAG DELEGATE DELEGATE DEL B 01-4308580-4637 UM01 US009397 SC00600 53000
9MAH DELEGATE DELEGATE DEL C 01-4308580-4637 UM01 US009397 SC00600 53000
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9MAI DELEGATE DELEGATE DEL D-A 01-4308580-4637 UM01 US009397 SC00600 53000
9MAJ DELEGATE DELEGATE DEL E-A 01-4308580-4637 UM01 US009397 SC00600 53000
9MAK DELEGATE DELEGATE DEL F-A 01-4308580-4637 UM01 US009397 SC00600 53000
9MAL DELEGATE DELEGATE D OUT OF DISTRICT 01-4308580-4637 UM01 US009397 SC00600 53000
9MAM DELEGATE DELEGATE E OUT OF DISTRICT 01-4308580-4637 UM01 US009397 SC00600 53000
9MAN MANNING SCHL CHARLES MANNING SCHOLARSHIP 01-4367820-4639 UM01 GF000398 SC00602 53000
9MAP DELEGATE DELEGATE F OUT OF DISTRICT 01-4308580-4637 UM01 US009397 SC00600 53000
9MAQ SENATORIAL SENATORIAL 01-4308590-4637 UM01 US009954 SC00600 53000
9MAR MA SCHOL ROBERTA MA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4367670-4639 UM01 GF000582 SC00602 53000
9MAS SENATORIAL SENATORIAL IN STATE 01-4308590-4637 UM01 US009954 SC00600 53000
9MAT SENATORIAL SENATORIAL STATE FUND 01-4308590-4637 UM01 US009954 SC00600 53000
9MAU SENATORIAL SENATORIAL 1 YEAR 01-4308590-4637 UM01 US009954 SC00600 53000
9MAV SENATORIAL SENATORIAL RENEW IN STATE 01-4308590-4637 UM01 US009954 SC00600 53000
9MAW SENATORIAL SENATORIAL RENEW STATE FUND 01-4308590-4637 UM01 US009954 SC00600 53000
9MAX SENATORIAL SENATORIAL OTHER 01-4308590-4637 UM01 US009954 SC00600 53000
9MAY SENATORIAL SENATORIAL NEW RENEW UPCOMING 01-4308590-4637 UM01 US009954 SC00600 53000
9MAZ SENATORIAL SENATORIAL NEW RENEW OUT DISTR 01-4308590-4637 UM01 US009954 SC00600 53000
9MB0 ESCALANO SCH ESCALANO MEMORIAL SCHOL 01-4360580-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MB1 CBM MBA SCHO CBM MBA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4356730-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MB2 CHAPMAN SCHL CHAPMAN JEM UNDERGRAD SCHOLARS 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9MB3 MCCORMICK SC MCCORMICK MBA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9MB4 WESTINGHS SC MBA WESTINGHOUSE SCHOL 01-4379160-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MB5 ORKAND SCHOL ORKAND MBA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4371870-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MB6 TYSER MBA SC TYSER MBA SCHOLARSHIP 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9MB7 MYR-BARN SCH MEYER-BARNETTE MBA SCHOL 01-4355990-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MB8 MBA SCHOL MBA RECRUITMENT SCHOL 01-4368190-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MBA MBA EXCEL AW MBA EXCELLENCE AWD-BMGT 01-4368450-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MBB MD STATE CONROY CHILD CARE NURSING 01-4308650-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MBC SCIENCE TECH SCIENCE  TECHNOLOGY SCHOLARS 01-4308670-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MBD DISTING SCH DISTINGUISHED SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308610-4600 UM01 US011064 SC00394 53000
9MBE DISTING TCH DISTINGUISHED TEACHERS SCHOL 01-4308620-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MBF MCAULIFFE MCAULIFFE TEACHERS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308660-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MBG PART TIME GR PART TIME STATE GRANT 01-4308640-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MBH MD TEACHER MD TEACHERS HOPE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308680-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MBI HOPE SCH HOPE MD GENERAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308840-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MBJ DEV DISABL DEVELOPMENT DISABILITIES 01-4308860-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MBK GEAR-UP GEAR UP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308870-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MBL COMM COLL COMMUNITY COLLEGE HOPE TRANSFR 01-4308850-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MBM CAMPUS EA CAMPUS EA GRANT 01-4308570-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9MBN DIST TRNSFR DISTINGUISHED COMM TRANSFER 01-4308630-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MBP SCHAEFER SCHAEFER WILLIAM D GRANT 01-4308550-4637 UM01 US009368 SC00600 53000
9MBQ VET AFG IRAQ VET AFGHNSTN IRAQ CONFLICTS 01-4308880-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MBR DELEGATE K DELEGATE DEL K 01-4308580-4637 UM01 US009397 SC00600 53000
9MBS DELEGATE L DELEGATE DEL L 01-4308580-4637 UM01 US009397 SC00600 53000
9MBT DELEGATE M DELEGATE DEL M 01-4308580-4637 UM01 US009397 SC00600 53000
9MBU DELEGATE W DELEGATE DEL W 01-4308580-4637 UM01 US009397 SC00600 53000
9MBV DELEGATE X DELEGATE DEL X 01-4308580-4637 UM01 US009397 SC00600 53000
9MBW DELEGATE Y DELEGATE DEL Y 01-4308580-4637 UM01 US009397 SC00600 53000
9MBX CH CR NURSNG CHILD CARE NURSHING 01-4308650-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MBY TEACHERS MCAULIFFE DIST TEACHER 01-4308660-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MBZ RUBEN LEONRD RUBEN IDA LEONARD DEV DISABIL 01-4308860-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MC1 MINORITY SCH SUMMER MINORITY ENG SCHOL 01-4373240-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MC2 MINORITY SCH CENTER MINORITY ENG SCHOL 01-4357280-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MC3 MC PRESS ASN MC PRESS ASSOC-JOURN 01-4368800-4639 UM01 GF000448 SC00602 53000
9MCA LEADER AWARD MCADAMS LEADERSHIP AWARD 01-1132600-4631 UM01 US002325 SC00594 53000
9MD1 MD PRSSA AWD MD PRSSA AWARD-JOURN 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9MDA MID ATLN SCH MID ATLANTIC SOIL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4369130-4635 UM01 GF000449 SC00598 53000
9MDD MDDC PRESS MDDC PRESS ASSOCIATION 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9MDN NURSERY SCH MD NURSERYMENS ASSN SCHOLARSHP 01-4368270-4635 UM01 GF000841 SC00598 53000
9MDS MD SPACE GRT MD SPACE GRANT SCHOLARS 01-4344110-4639 UM01 GF001191 SC00602 53000
9ME1 MEYERHFF SCH MEYERHOFF UMBD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4368860-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9ME2 ENGR SCHOL MECHANICAL ENGR GENERAL SCHOL 01-4368690-4640 UM01 GF000447 SC00603 53000
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9ME3 STU ACAD SPT STUDENT ACADEMIC SUPPORT 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9ME4 RW ALLEN SCH RW ALLEN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4368690-4640 UM01 GF000447 SC00603 53000
9ME6 CHARLES DODS CHARLES DODSON SCHOLARSHIP 01-4368690-4640 UM01 GF000447 SC00603 53000
9MGG MD GRNHSE-AG MD GREENHOUSE GROW ASSO-AGRI 01-4363490-4635 UM01 GF000349 SC00598 53000
9MI1 NUS SCHOL NUS CORP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4371500-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MI2 ODYSSEY SCHL ODYSSEY MIND SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9MID MID ATL SCHL MID ATLANTIC FOOD SRVCE SCH 01-4369300-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9MIN PRES MIN SCH PRESIDENTIAL MINORITY SCHOL 01-1135320-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MLL MERILL SCHOL GEORGE R. MERILL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385430-4639 UM01 GF000284 SC00602 53000
9MME MARDIROSSIAN MARDIROSSAIN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4368690-4640 UM01 GF000447 SC00603 53000
9MMF IR MCDONALD IR MCDONALD AWARD 01-4368200-4635 UM01 GF000399 SC00598 53000
9MN1 MINORITY SCH MINORITY SUPPORT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4369200-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MN2 MNRTY AFF GR MNRTY AFFAIRS DISC-GRAD 01-4369220-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9MOB GANNON JOHN GANNON JOHN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4369370-4639 UM01 GF000450 SC00602 53000
9MOY AJ MOYER AWD AJ MOYER AWARD AWARD-MICROBIOL 01-4385510-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MPP KIRWAN MPP KIRWAN HORTON MPP 01-4392340-4639 UM01 GF001890 SC00602 53000
9MPT TELECOMM SCH MS TELECOMMUNICATION SCHOLARSH 01-4369760-4635 UM01 GF000664 SC00598 53000
9MRO ROBY SCHOL M. E. ROBY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385380-4639 UM01 GF000168 SC00602 53000
9MS1 OCKER VOCAL E M OCKER VOCAL 01-4348020-4639 UM01 GF000902 SC00602 53000
9MS2 OCKER COMPOS MAMIE OCKER COMPOSITION 01-4348030-4639 UM01 GF000692 SC00602 53000
9MS3 FARR CONDUCT MARIE FARR CONDUCTING 01-4348040-4635 UM01 GF000042 SC00598 53000
9MS4 FARR CHORUS MARIE FARR CHORUS 01-4348050-4639 UM01 GF000462 SC00602 53000
9MS5 ROS FESTIVAL ROSSBOROUGH FESTIVAL 01-4348010-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MSA MOBIL SCHOLR MOBIL STUDY ABROAD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4369400-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9MSM CROFT LINDE CAROL CROFT LINDE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349650-4639 UM01 GF000857 SC00602 53000
9MU1 PRESSER SCH PRESSER FOUNDATION SCHOL 01-4373260-4639 UM01 GF000708 SC00602 53000
9MU2 MUSIC SCHOL MUSIC DEPARTMENT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4370050-4639 UM01 GF000665 SC00602 53000
9MU3 BERMAN SCHOL DAVID BERMAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385290-4635 UM01 GF000281 SC00598 53000
9MUS MUSIC SCHOL MUSIC ASSIST FUND SCHOLARSHIP 01-4370020-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9MY1 R P SMITH ROSS  PAULINE SMITH 01-4343280-4639 UM01 GF000064 SC00602 53000
9MY2 BAKER SCHOL DAVID BAKER MEMORIAL SCHOL 01-4385920-4635 UM01 GF001199 SC00598 53000
9MY3 WASSERMN SCH GEORGE WASSERMAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385900-4635 UM01 GF000297 SC00598 53000
9MY4 COHEN SCHOL MELVIN  RYNA COHEN SCHOL 01-4385950-4635 UM01 GF001152 SC00598 53000
9MY5 KONIGSBRG SC DM KONIGSBERG SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385940-4637 UM01 GF000298 SC00600 53000
9MY6 GUDELSKY SCH GUDELSKY MEMORIAL SCHOL 01-4385690-4635 UM01 GF000056 SC00598 53000
9N01 OFF PROD SCH NATL OFFICE PRODUCTS SCHOL 01-4370120-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9N02 LTR CARR SCH NATL ASSC LTR CARRIER SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N03 MERCHNDSE SC NAT ASSC REC MERCHNDSE SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N04 MRKT DEV SCH NATL ASSN MRKT DEVLOPERS SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N05 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N06 NAACP SCHOL NAACP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N07 GRDN CLB SCH NATIONAL FED GARDEN CLB SCH 01-4370230-4635 UM01 GF000014 SC00598 53000
9N08 NCR SCHOLAR NCR EXCELLENCE AWARD SCHOL 01-4370240-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9N09 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N10 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N11 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N12 JEWISH SCHOL NATIONAL JEWISH SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N13 NAT FB SCHOL NATIONAL FOOTBALL FNDT SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N14 HISPANIC SCH NATIONAL HISPANIC SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N15 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N16 BLK GEO SCHL NATIONAL BLACK GEOLOGIST SCH 01-4370760-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9N17 N.E.E.D. SCH N.E.E.D. SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N18 NCO SCHOL NCO WIVES CLB SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N19 NCO SCHOL NCO WIVES-RHEIN SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N20 NEIGHBOR SCH NEIGHBORHOOD HOUSE SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N21 NESHAMINY SC NESHAMINY FED OF TEACHERS SC 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N22 NEURO SCHOL NEUROSURGICAL ASSC SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N23 NEW HAVN SCH NEW HAVEN FNDT SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N24 NEW CAN SCHL NEW CANAAN HIGH SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N25 NEW HOPE SCH NEW HOPE BAPTIST CHURCH SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N26 NH HGHR EDUC NH HIGHER ED SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N27 NJ GOLF SCHL NJ STATE GOLF ASSN SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
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9N28 NEWTOWN SCHO NEWTOWN SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N29 PSALMIST SCH PSALMIST BAPTIST SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N30 NEWSPAPER SC NEWSPAPER FUND SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N31 BAPTIST SCH 19TH ST BAPTIST CHURCH SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N32 PHILIP SCHOL NORTH AMERICA PHILIP SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N33 NORWICH SCH NORWICH FREE ACADEMY SCHOL 01-4371200-4635 UM01 GF000698 SC00598 53000
9N34 NORTH HS SCH NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N35 PENN SCHOL N PENN AREA SCH SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N36 NORTHERN SCH NORTHERN HIGHLAND SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N37 NRTHWST SCH NRTHWST REG HOSPITAL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N38 NRTHWSTRN SC NORTHWESTERN HIGH SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N39 NOWEST SCHOL NOWEST SR HS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N40 WMN CONST SC NAT ASSN OF WMN CONST SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9N41 MAJESKIE DAI MAJESKIE DAIRY YOUTH ED 01-4348130-4639 UM01 GF000044 SC00602 53000
9N42 BOWMAN FAMLY BOWMAN FAMILY SCHOL 01-4389080-4635 UM01 GF001150 SC00598 53000
9NA1 SIKORSKY AIR SIKORSKY AIRCRAFT-IGOR 01-4375800-4635 UM01 GF000226 SC00598 53000
9NAA UNDER ELEC UNDERSTANDING ELECTRONIC 01-4318063-4634 UM01 GR010970 SC00597 53000
9NAB WEISMAN WEISMAN ENDOWED SCHOLARS 01-1112350-4631 UM01 US002112 SC00594 53000
9NAC NACME SCHOL NACME SCHOLARSHIP 01-4370320-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9NAD RESEARCH AWD RESEARCH AWARD 01-2933160-4634 UM01 US003121 SC00597 53000
9NAE BYRD-DOC BYRD-DOCTORAL RESEARCH 01-5240732-4635 UM01 GR012735 SC00598 53000
9NAF BIOL SIGMUND BIOL SIGMUND GROLLMAN 01-4394430-4640 UM01 GF002498 SC00603 53000
9NAG KEYSTONE SCH KEYSTONE SCHOLARSHIP 01-1122100-4631 UM01 US000784 SC00594 53000
9NAH ADAM SMITH ADAM SMITH AWARD 01-1112550-4631 UM01 US000308 SC00594 53000
9NAI J&C LUBY J&C LUBY E-DEVELOPMENT 01-1116810-4631 UM01 US000617 SC00594 53000
9NAJ BONNIE BERNS BONNIE BERNSTEIN 01-4364770-4634 UM01 GF000935 SC00597 53000
9NAK THETA TAU SC THETA TAU SCHOLARSHIP 01-2957558-4634 UM01 US008680 SC00597 53000
9NAL AACPS Z123 AACPS Z123 TUITION 01-2957363-4634 UM01 US006634 SC00597 53000
9NAM HALPERIN ACC HALPERIN ACCT 01-2945570-4634 UM01 US002764 SC00597 53000
9NAN HDQM CHAIR'S HDQM CHAIR'S RECRUITMENT 01-1121400-4632 UM01 US000706 SC00595 53000
9NAO UNDERGRAD UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAM 01-1126170-4631 UM01 US005320 SC00594 53000
9NAP UMD NUCLEAR UMD NUCLEAR LEAD-GROTH 01-5271692-4636 UM01 GR012308 SC00599 53000
9NAQ SUN TP32 SUN TP32 01-2956888-4634 UM01 US006614 SC00597 53000
9NAR NSF-BLOMQIST NSF-BLOMQUIST 01-5239832-4635 UM01 GR011007 SC00598 53000
9NAS KAHN GRAD R KAHN GRAD RESEARCH FUND 01-4394450-4640 UM01 GF002485 SC00603 53000
9NAT STRAFACE VINCENT & MARY STRAFACE 01-4361990-4639 UM01 GF000680 SC00602 53000
9NAU HDQM CHAIR'S HDQM CHAIR'S SCHOLARS UG 01-1121400-4631 UM01 US000706 SC00594 53000
9NAV BIOL ROSE YI BIOL ROSE YING NIH 01-5206282-4636 UM01 GR013169 SC00599 53000
9NAW VLAISAVLJEVI VLAISAVLJEVI 01-4394470-4639 UM01 GF002511 SC00602 53000
9NAX R. ARGAWAL R. ARGAWAL PHD FELLOWSHIP 01-1116430-4632 UM01 US000614 SC00595 53000
9NAY J&C LUBY-ENT J&C LUBY-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 01-1116810-4631 UM01 US000617 SC00594 53000
9NAZ ART AWARD ART AWARD 01-1111750-4631 UM01 US002845 SC00594 53000
9NBA CHEM & BIOMO CHEMICAL & BIOMOLECULAR 01-2932070-4634 UM01 US001609 SC00597 53000
9NBB FEDERAL PELL FEDERAL PELL GRANT 01-5229091-4635 UM01 GR013301 SC00598 53000
9NBC FEDERAL SEOG FEDERAL SEOG GRANT 01-5229092-4635 UM01 GR013302 SC00598 53000
9NBD TEACH GRANT TEACH GRANT 01-5229093-4635 UM01 GR013303 SC00598 53000
9NBE RAWLINGS EA RAWLINGS EA GRANT 01-4308587-4637 UM01 US009951 SC00600 53000
9NBF DELEGATE D DELEGATE D IN-DISTRICT 01-4308588-4637 UM01 US009952 SC00600 53000
9NBG SENATORIAL SENATORIAL INITIAL 01-4308589-4637 UM01 US009953 SC00600 53000
9NBH PT STATE PART TIME STATE GRANT 01-4308590-4637 UM01 US009954 SC00600 53000
9NBI CONROY SCH EDWARD CONROY SCHOLAR 01-4308591-4637 UM01 US009955 SC00600 53000
9NBJ GEAR UP SCH GEAR UP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308592-4637 UM01 US009956 SC00600 53000
9NBK WORKFORCE WORKFORCE 01-4308593-4637 UM01 US009957 SC00600 53000
9NBL CAMPUS ED CAMPUS ED ASSIST GRANT 01-4308594-4637 UM01 US009958 SC00600 53000
9NBM NEAR COMPLET NEAR COMPLETER GRANT 01-4308595-4637 UM01 US009959 SC00600 53000
9NBN TEACHING FEL TEACHING FELLOWS SCHOLARSHIPS 01-4308596-4637 UM01 US009960 SC00600 53000
9NBO CYBERSECURTY CYBERSECURITY PUBLIC 01-4308597-4637 UM01 US009961 SC00600 53000
9NBP VET AFG IRAQ VET AFG IRAQ CONFLICT 01-4308598-4637 UM01 US009962 SC00600 53000
9NBQ GA GRANT GUARANTEED ACCESS GRANT 01-4308599-4637 UM01 US009963 SC00600 53000
9NBR RILEY FIRE RILEY FIRE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308601-4637 UM01 US009964 SC00600 53000
9NBS 2+2 TRANSFER 2+2 TRANSFER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308602-4637 UM01 US009965 SC00600 53000
9NBT NAVIGATING E NAVIGATING ETHICS IN TEC 01-2938109-4634 UM01 US008876 SC00597 53000
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9NBU 2023 SUMMER 2023 SUMMER RESEARCH FEL 01-2932480-4634 UM01 US002207 SC00597 53000
9NBV AOSC AWARD AOSC AWARD 01-5239702-4635 UM01 GR010966 SC00598 53000
9NBW HOWARD FRANK HOWARD FRANK-PHD 01-1116430-4631 UM01 US000614 SC00594 53000
9NBX BIOL BALDASS BIOL BALDASSANO AWARD 01-5206262-4636 UM01 US000007 SC00599 53000
9NBY ACES TALOS ACES TALOS 01-1132890-4631 UM01 US002378 SC00594 53000
9NBZ FUNCTIONAL N FUNCTIONAL NEUROIMAGING 01-5206332-4635 UM01 GR013462 SC00598 53000
9NCA DRIVER CDL DRIVER CDL SCHOLARSHIP 01-3347970-4634 UM01 US005061 SC00597 53000
9NCB SUNG PROF SUNG PROFESSOR 01-4390420-4634 UM01 GF001485 SC00597 53000
9NCC SG JUMPSTART SG JUMPSTART SCHOLARSHIP 01-1813311-4631 UM01 US000007 SC00594 53000
9NCD MCCANN SCHOL MCCANN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385310-4634 UM01 GF000491 SC00597 53000
9NCE WALLACE APP WALLACE APP AGR SCHOL 01-1101091-4631 UM01 US009795 SC00594 53000
9NCF SRINIVASAN SRINIVASAN 01-2957719-4634 UM01 US009640 SC00597 53000
9NCG CEBH FY24 ST CEBH FY24 STIPENDS 01-5206392-4635 UM01 GR013401 SC00598 53000
9NCH CEBH FY24 TU CEBH FY24 TUITION 01-5206402-4635 UM01 GR013402 SC00598 53000
9NCI SANTEN SCHOL SANTEN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4394510-4639 UM01 GF002515 SC00602 53000
9NCJ EBY SCHOLARS EBY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4394500-4639 UM01 GF002514 SC00602 53000
9NCK RESET SCHOL RESET SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347970-4634 UM01 GF000461 SC00597 53000
9NCL MCDELTA3 MCDELTA3 01-2204362-4634 UM01 GR008883 SC00597 53000
9NCM MCSTIPEND3 MCSTIPEND3 01-5206412-4636 UM01 GR013403 SC00599 53000
9NCN GVPT-CFK-GUA GVPT-CFK-GUAN WANG 01-4325613-4634 UM01 GR013686 SC00597 53000
9NCO FELLER CTR S FELLER CTR SUIT YOURSELF 01-4394410-4639 UM01 GF002492 SC00602 53000
9NCP MCHEALTH3 MCHEALTH3 01-5206412-4636 UM01 GR013403 SC00599 53000
9NCQ CHAIR'S ENHA CHAIR'S ENHANCEMENT FELL 01-1121400-4632 UM01 US000706 SC00595 53000
9NCR I.M. DESTLER I.M. DESTLER FELLOWSHIP 01-2946430-4634 UM01 US001721 SC00597 53000
9NCS VETERAN LDRS VETERAN LDRSHP CU GASHIP 01-1116420-4632 UM01 US000139 SC00595 53000
9NCT JPSM TUITION JPSM TUITION FUNDING 01-2957800-4634 UM01 US009758 SC00597 53000
9NCU GWU TOBACCO GWU TOBACCO USE PROJECT 01-4324063-4634 UM01 GR013183 SC00597 53000
9NCV MCTUITION3 MCTUITION3 01-5206522-4636 UM01 GR013404 SC00599 53000
9NCW T34 TUITION T34 TUITION 01-9700044-4635 UM01 GR101401 SC00598 53000
9NCX CIBER SEMINA CIBER SEMINARS 01-2949100-4634 UM01 US001588 SC00597 53000
9NCY T34 STIPEND T34 STIPEND 01-9700044-4635 UM01 GR101401 SC00598 53000
9NCZ T34 SUMM T34 SUMMER TRAINING 01-9700044-4635 UM01 GR101401 SC00598 53000
9NDA G. MADJAROFF G MADJAROFF REITZ 01-2957959-4634 UM01 US010219 SC00597 53000
9NDB CHERYL MAREK CHERYL MAREK PE MEMORIAL 01-4394540-4639 UM01 GF002518 SC00602 53000
9NDC UMD CP MEOC UMD CP MEOC 01-5290023-4635 UM01 GR012144 SC00598 53000
9NDD BRIN FELLOWS BRIN FELLOWSHIP 01-1118610-4634 UM01 US000808 SC00597 53000
9NDE COVANTA SCHO COVANTA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4370000-4634 UM09 GF001922 SC00597 53000
9NDF SULLIVAN DUA SULLIVAN DUAL LANGUAGE 01-1120270-4632 UM01 US002546 SC00595 53000
9NDG PSYC KLEINMA PSYC KLEINMA R36 01-5205392-4636 UM01 GR010930 SC00599 53000
9NDH LONG JIANG LONG JIANG GRAD FELLOWS 01-1116430-4632 UM01 US000614 SC00595 53000
9NDI NSF RESEARCH NSF RESEARCH EXPERIENCES 01-5241252-4635 UM01 GR013448 SC00598 53000
9NDJ PH-OER M.O.S PH-OER M.O.S.T 01-4303503-4634 UM01 GR013504 SC00597 53000
9NDK RWJF-HEALTH RWJF-HEALTH POLICY SCH 01-4326013-4634 UM01 GR013804 SC00597 53000
9NDL ICTR AWARD ICTR AWARD 01-1115876-4632 UM01 US008659 SC00595 53000
9NDM MCAFEE NASA MCAFEE NASA TUITION 01-5265512-4636 UM01 GR013717 SC00599 53000
9NDN MCAFEE NASA MCAFEE NASA FELLOWSHIP 01-5265512-4636 UM01 GR013717 SC00599 53000
9NDO MARK H SANDL MARK H SANDLER UG AWARD 01-1111850-4632 UM01 US002781 SC00595 53000
9NDP HPRS-RWJ FOU HPRS-RWJ FOUNDATION 01-4326023-4634 UM01 GR013805 SC00597 53000
9NDQ SOIL, WATERS SOIL, WATERSHED SCI SCH 01-4394600-4634 UM01 GF002531 SC00597 53000
9NDR SPECTRUM DOC SPECTRUM DOCTORAL FELLOW 01-2319243-4634 UM01 GR011904 SC00597 53000
9NDS STEIN GRAD STEIN GRAD STUDENT RES 01-4394590-4640 UM01 GF002523 SC00603 53000
9NDT ARTH GRAD TR ARTH GRAD TRAV/RESEARCH 01-4394590-4634 UM01 GF002523 SC00597 53000
9NDU DIFED MEM EN DIFED MEM ENDOW-GS TRAVEL 01-4394590-4640 UM01 GF002523 SC00603 53000
9NDV SILA GRANT SILA GRANT TUITION 01-2946770-4634 UM01 US002172 SC00597 53000
9NDW JACQUELYN RO JACQUELYN ROSE BOLINO ME 01-4394610-4639 UM01 GF002535 SC00602 53000
9NDX JQI FELLOWSH JQI FELLOWSHIP 23/24 01-2276072-4634 UM01 GR008994 SC00597 53000
9NDY BIOL HHMI BIOL HHMI 01-2957030-4634 UM01 US005507 SC00597 53000
9NDZ D LOZIER GR D LOZIER GRAD STUDENT 01-4369230-4640 UM01 GF000663 SC00603 53000
9NEA DFSL SCHOLAR DFSL SCHOLARSHIP FUND 01-9908290-4640 UM01 US003445 SC00603 53000
9NEB REBECCA M K REBECCA M KROMMES ENDOW 01-4394610-4639 UM01 GF002535 SC00602 53000
9NEC F31-EXTON F31-EXTON 01-5206752-4636 UM01 GR013913 SC00599 53000
9NED DON DENNY GR DON DENNY GRAD RESEARCH 01-4394590-4640 UM01 GF002523 SC00603 53000
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9NEE ABE AND IREN ABE AND IRENE POLLIN 01-4346010-4634 UM01 GF001030 SC00597 53000
9NEF CANDIDO ART CANDIDO ART TRUST TRAVEL 01-1111050-4634 UM01 US000499 SC00597 53000
9NEG MIETUS VETER MIETUS VETERANS SCHOLAR 01-2952670-4634 UM01 US001203 SC00597 53000
9NEH N DECALRIS G N DECLARIS GRAD SUPPORT 01-2945430-4634 UM01 US002761 SC00597 53000
9NEI NEVILLE GR A NEVILLE GR ASSISTANTSHIP 01-1113300-4632 UM01 US000322 SC00595 53000
9NEJ DEAN'S AWARD DEAN'S AWARD 01-1116500-4631 UM01 US000974 SC00594 53000
9NEK POGUE MEMORL POGUE MEMORIAL AWARD 01-1111300-4631 UM01 US002842 SC00594 53000
9NEL JAZZ STUDIES JAZZ STUDIES SCHOLARSHIP 01-4394650-4634 UM01 GF002529 SC00597 53000
9NEM MEI COURSE MEI COURSE 01-2949970-4634 UM01 US001742 SC00597 53000
9NEN THOMPSON END THOMPSON ENDOWED FELLOW 01-1111300-4632 UM01 US002842 SC00595 53000
9NEO CHEM & BIOCH CHEMICAL & BIOMOLECULAR 01-5270922-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9NEP THOMPSON THOMPSON COLLECTIONS FUND 01-1111300-4632 UM01 US002842 SC00595 53000
9NEQ DRSK NATIONA DRSK NATIONAL ASSOC FUND 01-1111300-4632 UM01 US002842 SC00595 53000
9NER BROWN ADVANC BROWN ADVANCEMENT FUND 01-1111300-4632 UM01 US002842 SC00595 53000
9NES STEELE CURAT STEELE CURATORIAL FELLOW 01-1111300-4632 UM01 US002842 SC00595 53000
9NET M BALL PHD F M BALL PHD FELLOWSHIP 01-1116430-4632 UM01 US000614 SC00595 53000
9NEU PETT NASA TU PETT NASA TUITION 01-5265622-4636 UM01 GR013951 SC00599 53000
9NEV PETT NASA FE PETT NASA FELLOWSHIP 01-5265622-4636 UM01 GR013951 SC00599 53000
9NEW NEWCOMBE SCH NEWCOMBE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4371050-4633 UM01 GF000894 SC00596 53000
9NEX T32 YR28 STI T32 YR28 STIPEND 01-5206392-4636 UM01 GR013401 SC00599 53000
9NEY SAMAL ENDOWE SAMAL ENDOWED ACCOUNT 01-4394580-4639 UM01 GF002522 SC00602 53000
9NEZ ALLOGRAFT IN ALLOGRAFT INDUSTRY TRAIL 01-1124130-4632 UM01 US000944 SC00595 53000
9NFA HAFEZI HAFEZI 01-4333812-4634 UM01 GR007349 SC00597 53000
9NFB SAMAL MERIT SAMAL MERIT CURRENT USE 01-4394570-4639 UM01 GF002521 SC00602 53000
9NFC STUDENT HEAL STUDENT HEALTH INSURANCE 01-2952130-4634 UM01 US001510 SC00597 53000
9NFD DARPA HIVE DARPA HIVE 01-5290213-4635 UM01 GR012490 SC00598 53000
9NFE NSF CS GRAD4 NSF CS GRAD4US 01-4327153-4634 UM01 GR014124 SC00597 53000
9NFF MAGOON FAMIL MAGOON FAMILY CMNS 01-4394700-4634 UM01 GF002533 SC00597 53000
9NFG MAGOON FAMIL MAGOON FAMILY BSOS 01-4394680-4634 UM01 GF002539 SC00597 53000
9NGA SHARMA BUSIN SHARMA BUSINESS 01-4394690-4634 UM01 GF002528 SC00597 53000
9NGB MELLON AMH S MELLON AMH STUDENT AWARD 01-4326233-4634 UM01 GR013866 SC00597 53000
9NGC MCPS CONTRAC MCPS CONTRACT 01-4341700-4634 UM01 GF000478 SC00597 53000
9NGD ONLINE MED ONLINE MED IN SPECIAL ED 01-5220652-4636 UM01 GR014105 SC00599 53000
9NGE BERLAGE MD BERLAGE MD 4-H SCH-CU 01-4394350-4634 UM01 GF002489 SC00597 53000
9NGF SI DUK LEE G SI DUK LEE GR FELL-CU 01-4394300-4634 UM01 GF002459 SC00597 53000
9NGH WF CONGER WF CONGER VETERAN SCHOL 01-2952670-4634 UM01 US001203 SC00597 53000
9NGI T HARTSOCK T HARTSOCK SCHOL-ENW 01-4394360-4639 UM01 GF002488 SC00602 53000
9NGJ EILEEN BARNE EILEEN BARNETT SCH-CU 01-4394290-4634 UM01 GF002456 SC00597 53000
9NGK J&M MOORE J&M MOORE INT SC ENW 01-4394270-4634 UM01 GF002470 SC00597 53000
9NGL D LEISHEAR D LEISHEAR INT SCH-CU 01-4394370-4634 UM01 GF002486 SC00597 53000
9NGM THOMAS FRETZ THOMAS FRETZ SCH-CU 01-4394340-4634 UM01 GF002496 SC00597 53000
9NGN PALMER HOPK PALMER HOPKINS FUND-ENW 01-4394230-4640 UM01 GF002474 SC00603 53000
9NGO E BYRD SCH E BYRD SCH IN AG (END) 01-4394220-4639 UM01 GF002473 SC00602 53000
9NGP JENNIFER RU JENNIFER RUSSO MEMSCH EN 01-4394250-4640 UM01 GF002484 SC00603 53000
9NGQ J&G LEAMER J&G LEAMER SCH-ENW 01-4394240-4640 UM01 GF002462 SC00603 53000
9NGR T32 YR28 T32 YR28 TUITION/FEES 01-5206402-4636 UM01 GR013402 SC00599 53000
9NGS INSPIRED INSPIRED TEACHERS 01-5220632-4635 UM01 GR014102 SC00598 53000
9NGT MISTI YANG MISTI YANG IMPACT AWARD 01-4347703-4634 UM01 GF001587 SC00597 53000
9NGU MPOWERING MPOWERING REFI FELLOW 01-1123001-4632 UM01 US005847 SC00595 53000
9NGV REISSE TEACH REISE TEACHING AWARD 01-4369230-4639 UM01 GF000663 SC00602 53000
9NGW BTD GRAD BTD GRAD RESEARCH AWARD 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9NGX MARILYN BRWN MARILYN K BROWN 01-4343880-4634 UM01 GF000620 SC00597 53000
9NGY AERA DISSERT AERA DISSERTATION PROP 01-4327203-4634 UM01 GR014135 SC00597 53000
9NGZ ARTS FOR ALL ARTS FOR ALL PROGRAMMING 01-1111075-4632 UM01 US008490 SC00595 53000
9NHA MATHAI GRAD MATHAI GRAD FELLOWSHIP 01-4347970-4634 UM01 GF000461 SC00597 53000
9NHB AAADHUM AAADHUM MICROGRANT 01-4323043-4634 UM01 GR012869 SC00597 53000
9NHC KARAVANGELOS KARAVANGELOS SCHOLARSHIP 01-1160999-4600 UM01 US010504 SC00394 53000
9NHD DOCTORAL DOCTORAL STUDENTS RESEAR 01-2957926-4634 UM01 US010191 SC00597 53000
9NHE UGST AMABASS UGST AMABASSAOR PLCY399B 01-1129060-4631 UM01 US000192 SC00594 53000
9NHF PROGRESS PROGRESS STUDENT AWARD 01-2957965-4634 UM01 US010419 SC00597 53000
9NHG MAIDEN'S FAN MAIDEN'S FANCY 01-4394720-4639 UM01 GF002526 SC00602 53000
9NHH NCAS-M AWARD NCAS-M AWARD 01-4324893-4634 UM01 GR013497 SC00597 53000
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9NHI SPH AMERICOR SPH AMERICORPS STUDENT 01-4344180-4634 UM01 GF000309 SC00597 53000
9NHJ MATHQUANTUM MATHQUANTUM FELLOWS 01-5241532-4636 UM01 GR013753 SC00599 53000
9NHK DOHERTY-RITT DOHERTY-RITTER 01-4394730-4634 UM01 GF002537 SC00597 53000
9NHL DUKER IAP DUKER IAP 01-4394740-4639 UM01 GF002541 SC00602 53000
9NHM SHREY PHRMA SHREY PHRMA 01-4328573-4634 UM01 GR014339 SC00597 53000
9NHN CAMILLA F31 CAMILLA - F31 01-5207102-4636 UM01 GR014335 SC00599 53000
9NHO DARPA QUICC DARPA QUICC 01-5290173-4635 UM01 GR012478 SC00598 53000
9NHP NAILSALOON E NAILSALOON ENDOWED SCH 01-4364770-4634 UM01 GF000935 SC00597 53000
9NHQ RESEARCH ENA RESEARCH ENABLED EDUCATI 01-9700045-4634 UM01 GF100004 SC00597 53000
9NHR ARCHITECTURE ARCHITECTURE PROGRAM 01-1110030-4631 UM01 US000835 SC00594 53000
9NHS MENTORSHIP P MENTORSHIP PROGRAM 01-1113100-4632 UM01 US000237 SC00595 53000
9NHT ENGR GLOBAL ENGR GLOBAL EXPERIENCES 01-4379980-4634 UM01 GF000127 SC00597 53000
9NHU STUART ANTM STUART ANTMAN AWARD 01-4394750-4634 UM01 GF002544 SC00597 53000
9NHV LAURA NICHO LAURA NICHOLS AWARD 01-1112700-4631 UM01 US000232 SC00594 53000
9NHW MARSHALL-G MARSHALL-FELLOWS-GRAD 01-1129995-4632 UM01 US010051 SC00595 53000
9NHX MARSHALL UG MARSHALL FELLOWS-UG 01-1129995-4631 UM01 US010051 SC00594 53000
9NHY KOFFEL KOFFEL CURRENT USE 01-4394800-4634 UM01 GF002552 SC00597 53000
9NHZ INT'L STUDNT INT'L STUDENT SUPPORT 01-2933070-4634 UM01 US003119 SC00597 53000
9NIA HYBRID ADD HYBRID ADDITIVE MANUFACT 01-4326443-4634 UM01 GR013920 SC00597 53000
9NIB ENGR MAT SPC ENGR MATERIALS FOR SPAC 01-4324783-4634 UM01 GR013474 SC00597 53000
9NIC MD PO MARYLAND POLICE OFFICER 01-4308619-4637 UM01 US011067 SC00600 53000
9NID TLPL CITE MD TLPL CITE MD LEADS AACPS 01-4304723-4634 UM01 GR014859 SC00597 53000
9NIE AACPS CITE AACPS CITE 01-4304723-4634 UM01 GR014859 SC00597 53000
9NIF NIJ GRAD NIJ GRADUATE FELLOWSHIP 01-5292073-4636 UM01 GR014081 SC00599 53000
9NIG LUSCOMBE SCH JOHN P LUSCOMBE SCH 01-2945430-4634 UM01 US002761 SC00597 53000
9NIH SHUTE OS SHUTE OUT OF STATE 01-4394760-4639 UM01 GF002573 SC00602 53000
9NII SCHOLL STUDY SCHOLL STUDY ABROAD 01-4394770-4639 UM01 GF002551 SC00602 53000
9NIJ SHERITA HILL SHERITA HILL GOLDEN 01-4394780-4639 UM01 GF002571 SC00602 53000
9NIK ALUMNI INTL ALUMNI INTERNATIONAL 01-4394790-4639 UM01 GF002574 SC00602 53000
9NIL J.SIMON HONO J.SIMON HONORS THESIS AW 01-4341390-4640 UM01 GF000787 SC00603 53000
9NIM F30 FELLOWSH F30 FELLOWSHIP 01-5207152-4635 UM01 GR014908 SC00598 53000
9NIN PHSC INTERN PHSC INTERNSHIP SUPPORT 01-1124650-4631 UM01 US003970 SC00594 53000
9NIO C&VS STUDENT C&VS STUDENT SCHOLARSHIP 01-3315020-4634 UM01 US003041 SC00597 53000
9NIP DGI YBGB DGI YBGB FELLOWSHIP 01-2957896-4634 UM01 US010161 SC00597 53000
9NIQ ART GALLERY ART GALLERY AWARD 01-1111800-4632 UM01 US002846 SC00595 53000
9NIR GLOBAL AWD GLOBAL AWARDS- NON ENGR 01-4379980-4634 UM01 GF000127 SC00597 53000
9NIS NISENFLD SCH BLANCHE K. NISENFELD SCHOL 01-4371170-4639 UM01 GF000959 SC00602 53000
9NIT AE JR MERIT AE JR MERIT AWARD 01-4386240-4634 UM01 GF000337 SC00597 53000
9NIU PSYC SU AWD PSYC SU STUDENT AWARDS 01-2955100-4634 UM01 US004987 SC00597 53000
9NIV UMIACS STU UMIACS STUDENT AWARD 01-2957700-4634 UM01 US010819 SC00597 53000
9NIW ECE TUITION ECE TUITION 01-1122680-4632 UM01 US006382 SC00595 53000
9NIX ARHU FEARLES ARHU FEARLESS GRAD 01-1111050-4632 UM01 US000499 SC00595 53000
9NIY ARHU STUDY ARHU STUDY ABROAD 01-1111050-4631 UM01 US000499 SC00594 53000
9NIZ ARLIS-PROJCT ARLIS-PROJECT 01-5291153-4636 UM01 GR013534 SC00599 53000
9NJA DO GOOD INN DO GOOD INNOVATOR AWARDS 01-2958028-4634 UM01 US010644 SC00597 53000
9NJB UH STUDENT UH STUDENT FELLOWSHIP 01-1132260-4631 UM01 US002322 SC00594 53000
9NJC GEOG- INT'L GEOG- INT'L CENT FELLOW 01-2957554-4634 UM01 US008462 SC00597 53000
9NJD COMM ALUMNI COMM ALUMNI SCHOLARSHIP 01-4347703-4634 UM01 GF001587 SC00597 53000
9NJE MATTHEW REBE MATTHEW REBECCA TACKMAN 01-4394860-4634 UM01 GF002557 SC00597 53000
9NJF LOWELL ENSEL LOWELL ENSEL ENDOWED KEY 01-1132250-4631 UM01 US002484 SC00594 53000
9NJG MARCELLA WOL MARCELLA WOLFE SCHOL 01-4394870-4639 UM01 GF002566 SC00602 53000
9NJH UMD POETRY UMD POETRY AWARD 01-4386810-4639 UM01 GF000093 SC00602 53000
9NJK MD MADE MD MADE: INTERPSHIP 01-3500500-4633 UM01 US005406 SC00596 53000
9NJL NSF REU NSF REU SUPPLEMENT 01-5242682-4635 UM01 GR014450 SC00598 53000
9NJM SCIENCE TECH SCIENCE TECH POLICY CERT 01-2957244-4636 UM01 US006907 SC00599 53000
9NJN DEAN DEAN 01-1110000-4631 UM01 US002736 SC00594 53000
9NJO DOUGLAS GRAN DOUGLAS GRANT CENTER 01-1111091-4632 UM01 US010112 SC00595 53000
9NJP KIBEL GALLER KIBEL GALLERY 01-2952770-4639 UM01 US003335 SC00602 53000
9NJQ BIOMEDICAL BIOMEDICAL CU UG RESEARC 01-2932070-4634 UM01 US001609 SC00597 53000
9NJR GALLERY GALLERY 01-2952770-4639 UM01 US003335 SC00602 53000
9NJS DEANS CIRCLE DEAN'S CIRCLE 01-4395100-4631 UM01 GF002599 SC00594 53000
9NJT UH STIPEND UH STIPEND DISTRIBUTION 01-1132260-4631 UM01 US002322 SC00594 53000
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9NOY NOYES SCHOL NOYES LIBRARY ASSOC SCHOL 01-4371380-4639 UM01 GF000047 SC00602 53000
9NR1 TUIT PAYMENT TUITION PAYMENT 01-4340400-4634 UM01 GF000218 SC00597 53000
9NR2 NFSC TUITION NFSC TUITION 01-1102600-4632 UM01 US000759 SC00595 53000
9NSB NSBE FELLOW NSBE FELLOW SCHOL-CMSE 01-4371490-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9NTU ARABIC FLAG ARABIC FLAGSHIP PROGRAM 01-4331223-4634 UM01 GR015221 SC00597 53000
9NTV PROJECT GLOB PROJECT GLOBAL OFFICER 01-4326513-4634 UM01 GR013937 SC00597 53000
9NTW XFOUNDRY XFOUNDRY 01-2957784-4634 UM01 US009751 SC00597 53000
9NTX CAPSTONE DES CAPSTONE DESIGN EXPO 01-4394840-4634 UM01 GF002549 SC00597 53000
9NTY DREW MARCKS DREW MARCKS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4364770-4634 UM01 GF000935 SC00597 53000
9NTZ STUDENT DRIV STUDENT DRIVER HOURS 01-3347970-4634 UM01 US005061 SC00597 53000
9NUA S&F CROCKE S&F CROCKETT ENDOWMENT 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9NUB SPONSORSHIP SPONSORSHIP FUND 01-4370000-4634 UM09 GF001922 SC00597 53000
9NUC BRANDMAN FAM BRANDMAN FAMILY ENDOWED 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9NUD MORRIS MEMOR MORRIS MEMORIAL 01-4394910-4639 UM01 GF002570 SC00602 53000
9NUE MIDDLETON FA MIDDLETON FAMILY 01-4394900-4639 UM01 GF002553 SC00602 53000
9NUF ECE-RHEE SCH ECE-RHEE SCHOL-UNDERGRAD 01-2945430-4639 UM01 US002761 SC00602 53000
9NUG SUMMER DOCTO SUMMER DOCTORAL RES IPL 01-1129995-4632 UM01 US010051 SC00595 53000
9NUH IPL PIZZIGAT IPL PIZZIGATI INITIATIVE 01-1129995-4632 UM01 US010051 SC00595 53000
9NUI GATES SUMMER GATES SUMMER RESEARCH 01-4369230-4639 UM01 GF000663 SC00602 53000
9NUJ SCHLARETZKI SCHLARETZKI PRIZE 01-1112550-4631 UM01 US000308 SC00594 53000
9NUL KULKARNI 2024 KULKARNI SUMMER RES 01-1102150-4632 UM01 US002409 SC00595 53000
9NUM NOWICKI-CRST NOWICKI-CRESST SUMMER 01-5263402-4635 UM01 GR008300 SC00598 53000
9NUN IPL DOC RESE IPL DOC RESEARCH 01-1129995-4632 UM01 US010051 SC00595 53000
9NUO RSIF SCHOLAR RSIF SCHOLAR 01-1102410-4631 UM01 US002411 SC00594 53000
9NUP SLI 2024 SLI 2024 01-1113660-4631 UM01 US000336 SC00594 53000
9NUQ BARRY PORTNO BARRY PORTNOY DISS RES 01-1124130-4632 UM01 US000944 SC00595 53000
9NUR PFP SUPPORT PFP SUPPORT 2024/25 01-4331523-4634 UM01 GR015262 SC00597 53000
9NUS PGO DOMESTIC PGO DOMESTIC 2024 01-4326513-4634 UM01 GR013937 SC00597 53000
9NUT NUTRTION SCH NUTRITION POSTER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4371520-4639 UM01 GF000960 SC00602 53000
9NUU QFI ARAB SUM QFI ARAB SUMM LANG 24 01-4331583-4634 UM01 GR015280 SC00597 53000
9NUV VIKA COMPAN VIKA COMPANIES 01-4394913-4639 UM01 GF002575 SC00602 53000
9NUW DEPT SUMMER DEPT SUMMER GA SUPPORT 01-2958043-4634 UM01 US010565 SC00597 53000
9NUX JAMES SH JAMES SHAMUL T32 01-2956888-4634 UM01 US006614 SC00597 53000
9NUY FEDERAL PELL FEDERAL PELL GRANT 01-5229094-4635 UM01 GR015467 SC00598 53000
9NUZ FEDERAL SEOG FEDERAL SEOG GRANT 01-5229095-4635 UM01 GR015468 SC00598 53000
9NVA TEACH GRANT TEACH GRANT 01-5229096-4635 UM01 GR015469 SC00598 53000
9NVB RAWLINGS EA RAWLINGS EA GRANT 01-4308604-4637 UM01 US011072 SC00600 53000
9NVC DELEGATE D DELEGATE D IN-DISTRICT 01-4308605-4637 UM01 US011059 SC00600 53000
9NVD SENATORIAL SENATORIAL INITIAL 01-4308606-4637 UM01 US011062 SC00600 53000
9NVE PT STATE GR PART TIME STATE GRANT 01-4308607-4637 UM01 US011075 SC00600 53000
9NVF EDWRD CONROY EDWARD T. CONROY AWARD 01-4308608-4637 UM01 US011063 SC00600 53000
9NVG GEAR UP SCH GEAR UP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308609-4637 UM01 US011066 SC00600 53000
9NVH WORKFORCE WORKFORCE SHORTAGE CC 01-4308610-4637 UM01 US011064 SC00600 53000
9NVI VETERAN VETERAN OF AFGHAN & IRAQ 01-4308615-4637 UM01 US011073 SC00600 53000
9NVJ EA GRANT CAMPUS-BASED EA GRANT 01-4308611-4637 UM01 US011068 SC00600 53000
9NVK GA GRANT GUARANTEED  ACCESS GRANT 01-4308616-4637 UM01 US011074 SC00600 53000
9NVL RILEY FIRE RILEY FIRE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308617-4637 UM01 US011069 SC00600 53000
9NVM 2+2 TRANSFER 2+2 TRANSFER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308618-4637 UM01 US011060 SC00600 53000
9NVN CYBER CYBERSECURITY PUBLIC SERVICES 01-4308614-4637 UM01 US011061 SC00600 53000
9NVO TEACHING TEACHING FELLOWS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308613-4637 UM01 US011071 SC00600 53000
9NVP NEAR COMPLET NEAR COMPLETER GRANT 01-4308612-4637 UM01 US011070 SC00600 53000
9NVQ NOYCE SCHL NOYCE SCHOLARSHIP 01-5242752-4635 UM01 GR015197 SC00598 53000
9NVR BG&E CORP BG&E CORP PARTNER 01-4394930-4634 UM01 GF002563 SC00597 53000
9NVS CLARK CONS CLARK CONSTRUCTION CP 01-4394920-4634 UM01 GF002558 SC00597 53000
9NVT HUGHES NET HUGHES NETWORK SYSTEMS 01-4394950-4634 UM01 GF002556 SC00597 53000
9NVU ALLAN MYERS ALLAN MYERS CORP PARTNER 01-4394940-4634 UM01 GF002561 SC00597 53000
9NVV THAM ECE THAMBIDORAI ECE 01-4394970-4639 UM01 GF002564 SC00602 53000
9NVW THAM CS THAMBIDORAI CMNS 01-4394960-4639 UM01 GF002555 SC00602 53000
9NVX PROVOST SCH PROVOST'S SCHOLARSHIP 01-4359240-4634 UM01 GF000317 SC00597 53000
9NVY EXPERIENTIAL EXPERIENTIAL LEARNING 01-4363590-4639 UM01 GF000996 SC00602 53000
9NVZ CEBH FY25 CEBH FY25 STIPENDS 01-5207432-4636 UM01 GR014457 SC00599 53000
9NWA AMGEN CORPOR AMGEN CORPORATE PARTNERS 01-4394914-4634 UM01 GF002562 SC00597 53000
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9NWB CURTIS GRIMM CURTIS GRIMM MEMORIAL 01-1116460-4632 UM01 US000973 SC00595 53000
9NWC WOOD FAMILY WOOD FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP 01-1132850-4631 UM01 US000634 SC00594 53000
9NWD TLPL CITE MC TLPL CITE MCPS TUITION 01-1121930-4632 UM01 US004493 SC00595 53000
9NWE TLPL TESOL TLPL TESOL EDD TUITION 01-1121880-4632 UM01 US004868 SC00595 53000
9NWF PFP TRAVEL PFP TRAVEL AWARD 01-4339582-4634 UM01 GR008608 SC00597 53000
9NWG MCDELTA14 MCDELTA14 01-2204362-4634 UM01 GR008883 SC00597 53000
9NWH MCSTIPEND14 MCSTIPEND14 01-5207492-4636 UM01 GR015497 SC00599 53000
9NWI MCTUIITON14 MCTUIITON14 01-5207502-4636 UM01 GR015498 SC00599 53000
9NWJ MCHEALTH14 MCHEALTH14 01-5207492-4636 UM01 GR015497 SC00599 53000
9NWK HEVEN SZE GR HEVEN SZE GRADUATE AWARD 01-4344150-4640 UM01 GF001192 SC00603 53000
9NWL GOLDIE Z. GOLDIE Z. NUSSBAUM FELLO 01-1113640-4631 UM01 US000327 SC00594 53000
9NWM ECON MS PR ECON MS PROG TUITION 01-2957334-4634 UM01 US007115 SC00597 53000
9NWN DR HOURS DR HOURS SCHOLARSHIP 01-3347970-4634 UM01 US005061 SC00597 53000
9NWO CDL HOURS CDL HOURS SCHOLARSHIP 01-3347970-4634 UM01 US005061 SC00597 53000
9NWP ISR: ISL-GEO ISR: ISL-GEOMETRIC CONTR 01-4376780-4634 UM01 GF001099 SC00597 53000
9NWQ RYAN LEPAGE RYAN LEPAGE 18 MEMORIAL 01-4394880-4634 UM01 GF002554 SC00597 53000
9NWR NRSA RYAN NRSA RYAN ORTH 01-5207612-4636 UM01 GR015680 SC00599 53000
9NWS M.ELISE BLAK M.ELISE BLAKENSHIP ENDOW 01-1121400-4632 UM01 US000706 SC00595 53000
9NWT LACS SUPP LACS SUPPLEMENTARY AWARD 01-1113100-4632 UM01 US000237 SC00595 53000
9NWU DRIF BMGT DRIF BMGT DEAN-K PRASAD 01-2933020-4634 UM01 US003118 SC00597 53000
9NWV PSYC SU WIL PSYC SU WILLIS AWARD 01-2957623-4634 UM01 US008421 SC00597 53000
9NWW COLVIN INST COLVIN INSTITUTE OF REAL 01-4395040-4639 UM01 GF002595 SC00602 53000
9NWX AI-OER - M.O AI-OER - M.O.S.T 01-4305213-4634 UM01 GR015292 SC00597 53000
9NWY AFCEA BETH AFCEA BETHESDA CHAPTER 01-4395120-4634 UM01 GF002581 SC00597 53000
9NWZ RDEV STUD RDEV STUDENT EXPERIENCE 01-4395080-4600 UM01 GF002591 SC00394 53000
9NXA LEONARD A LEONARD A. RIGGS SCHOLAR 01-4376700-4634 UM01 GF000755 SC00597 53000
9NXB MARCHING MARCHING BAND STU SUPP 01-4395110-4639 UM01 GF002589 SC00602 53000
9NXC DUCHENE NASA DUCHENE NASA FELLOWSHIP 01-5266202-4636 UM01 GR015811 SC00599 53000
9NXD MACKLIN MACKLIN CARING SPIRIT 01-4370000-4634 UM09 GF001922 SC00597 53000
9NXE EPIB AID EPIB AID 01-1124530-4632 UM01 US002852 SC00595 53000
9NXF SCALE_MCCLUS SCALE_MCCLUSKEY 01-4333013-4634 UM01 GR015597 SC00597 53000
9NXG SPH STUDENT SPH STUDENT AWARD (PHP) 01-4344180-4634 UM01 GF000309 SC00597 53000
9NXH FLOYD F KOCH FLOYD F KOCH MERIT AWARD 01-4341390-4634 UM01 GF000787 SC00597 53000
9NXI LONGVIEW ACE LONGVIEW ACES PATHWAY 01-4370000-4634 UM09 GF001922 SC00597 53000
9NXJ CHESAPEAKE CHESAPEAKE AREA BIOLOGIC 01-4370000-4634 UM09 GF001922 SC00597 53000
9NXK REAL ESTATE REAL ESTATE DEV PGRM 01-4395050-4599 UM01 GF002602 SC00393 53000
9NXL TUITION TUITION AND FEES 01-1118610-4632 UM01 US000808 SC00595 53000
9NXM MATHQUANTUM MATHQUANTUM TUITION 01-5241532-4636 UM01 GR013753 SC00599 53000
9NXN ZUZANNA KOCJ ZUZANNA KOCJAN - TUITION 01-4324583-4634 UM01 GR013264 SC00597 53000
9NXO DUCHENE NASA DUCHENE NASA TUITION 01-5266202-4632 UM01 GR015811 SC00595 53000
9NXP TAYLOR M. HAL AND J. TAYLOR 01-4340230-4639 UM01 GF000899 SC00602 53000
9NXQ O.DANIEL AHA O.DANIEL AHALT '73 SCHLR 01-4341390-4631 UM01 GF000787 SC00594 53000
9NXR RWJF -HPRS 8 RWJF - HPRS 8 01-4334003-4634 UM01 GR015802 SC00597 53000
9NXS DANIELLA ODU DANIELLA ODUTOLA MEMORIA 01-1112180-4631 UM01 US000883 SC00594 53000
9NXT REAL ESTATE REAL ESTATE CORLETTA 01-4395130-4599 UM01 GF002603 SC00393 53000
9NXU NORA ROBERTS NORA ROBERTS UG TRAVEL A 01-1113640-4631 UM01 US000327 SC00594 53000
9NXV DOE _ ZHANG DOE _ ZHANG 01-5272072-4635 UM01 GR015715 SC00598 53000
9NXW REAL ESTATE REAL ESTATE DEV UNDERGRA 01-4395140-4599 UM01 GF002585 SC00393 53000
9NXX ALLISON BOB ALLISON BOBOLTZ F31 01-5207932-4639 UM01 GR015914 SC00602 53000
9NXY LANGUAGE HOU LANGUAGE HOUSE 01-4347190-4634 UM01 GF001864 SC00597 53000
9NXZ DELTA PHI DELTA PHI EPSILON SCHOLA 01-9908290-4634 UM01 US003445 SC00597 53000
9NYA ALPHA PHI ALPHA PHI SCHOLARSHIP 01-9908290-4634 UM01 US003445 SC00597 53000
9NYB DFSL SEXUAL DFSL SEXUAL ASSAULT PREV 01-9908290-4634 UM01 US003445 SC00597 53000
9NYC ZETA PHI BET ZETA PHI BETA SCHOLARSHIP 01-9908290-4634 UM01 US003445 SC00597 53000
9NYD INTL STUDENT INTL STUDENT SUPPORT 01-1130310-4632 UM01 US000926 SC00595 53000
9NYE CEBH Y29 CEBH - Y29 TUITION & FEE 01-5207562-4636 UM01 GR015494 SC00599 53000
9NYF SAIC CORP SAIC CORPORATE PARTNER 01-4395160-4634 UM01 GF002611 SC00597 53000
9NYG JAHANVI DES JAHANVI DESAI MEM SCHOL 01-4376700-4639 UM01 GF000755 SC00602 53000
9NYH GRAD STUDENT GRAD STUDENT TA AWARD 01-4395190-4634 UM01 GF002587 SC00597 53000
9NYI PROJECT SUST PROJECT SUSTAIN 01-4334713-4634 UM01 GR016027 SC00597 53000
9NYJ CHEMBO CHEMBO 01-2932130-4634 UM01 US003047 SC00597 53000
9NYK BENTLEY SYST BENTLEY SYSTEMS INC CORP 01-4395240-4634 UM01 GF002598 SC00597 53000
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9NYL AFA STUDENT AFA STUDENT TRAVEL AWARD 01-1101300-4631 UM01 US000393 SC00594 53000
9NYM COLLEGE PARK COLLEGE PARK UNDERGRAD 01-1117790-4631 UM01 US006973 SC00594 53000
9NYN NANCY H. LAW NANCY H. LAW THEATRE 01-4389590-4640 UM01 GF001211 SC00603 53000
9NYO KIEWIT CORPO KIEWIT CORPORATION CORPO 01-4395250-4634 UM01 GF002600 SC00597 53000
9NYP GOLD ACCEL F GOLD ACCEL FELLOW 01-2957892-4634 UM01 US010157 SC00597 53000
9NYQ SAMAL ENDOWE SAMAL ENDOWED SCHOLAR 01-4394890-4639 UM01 GF002559 SC00602 53000
9NYR SOLTANI ENDO SOLTANI ENDOWED SCHOLAR 01-4394330-4639 UM01 GF002491 SC00602 53000
9NYS CHSE Z171 PM CHSE Z171 PMC TUITION 01-1121770-4632 UM01 US000780 SC00595 53000
9NYT DARPA QUICC DARPA QUICC 24 01-5290173-4632 UM01 GR012478 SC00595 53000
9NYU WT GRANT WT GRANT 01-4350460-4631 UM01 GF000939 SC00594 53000
9NYV INDIGENOUS INDIGENOUS FUTURES 01-2957936-4634 UM01 US010200 SC00597 53000
9NYW HAAS STUDENT HAAS STUDENT EXPERIENCE 01-4392250-4639 UM01 GF001965 SC00602 53000
9NYX TERP STARTUP TERP STARTUP FELLOWS 01-1116810-4631 UM01 US000617 SC00594 53000
9NYY INVENT TO PR INVENT TO PREVENT AWARD 01-2949910-4634 UM01 US001431 SC00597 53000
9NYZ MAVRIKES SCH MAVRIKES SCHOLARSHIP 01-4395170-4639 UM01 GF002586 SC00602 53000
9NZA ROZIER SCHOL ROZIER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4395180-4639 UM01 GF002605 SC00602 53000
9NZB DALWADI MODI DALWADI MODI SCHOLARSHIP 01-4395260-4639 UM01 GF002612 SC00602 53000
9NZC RAWLINGS UND RAWLINGS UNDERGRAD 01-1129995-4631 UM01 US010051 SC00594 53000
9NZD TLPL Z173 PB TLPL Z173 PBC EQUIT MATH 01-1121890-4632 UM01 US005186 SC00595 53000
9NZE W. BLANER SC W. BLANER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4357670-4634 UM01 GF000292 SC00597 53000
9NZF MARCO CONCHA MARCO CONCHA SCHOLARSHIP 01-9700000-4639 UM01 GF100003 SC00602 53000
9NZG FUNDAMENTALS FUNDAMENTALS OF ENGR 01-9700001-4639 UM01 GF100006 SC00602 53000
9NZH DONALD C ESS DONALD C ESSICH GRAD FEL 01-4394260-4640 UM01 GF002481 SC00603 53000
9NZI SUSAN ISMAN SUSAN ISMAN MEMORIAL END 01-9700002-4634 UM01 GF100028 SC00597 53000
9NZJ BOLLINGER EN BOLLINGER ENDOWED CHBE 01-9700003-4639 UM01 GF100027 SC00602 53000
9NZK BASAK- FINES BASAK- FINESST 01-5266412-4636 UM01 GR016030 SC00599 53000
9NZL BIOE-ESJ BIOE-ESJ STUDENT AWARD 01-9700059-4639 UM01 GF100116 SC00602 53000
9NZM JOHN & JANET JOHN & JANET CUFF SCH 01-9700004-4639 UM01 GF100002 SC00602 53000
9NZN GUYDOSH SCHO GUYDOSH SCHOLARSHIP 01-2932050-4639 UM01 US002708 SC00602 53000
9NZO GRANT FAMILY GRANT FAMILY STUDENT AWA 01-4347970-4639 UM01 GF000461 SC00602 53000
9NZP KEN BRANDON KEN BRANDON F31 01-9700005-4636 UM01 GR100426 SC00599 53000
9NZQ VLSTIPEND1 VLSTIPEND1 01-9700006-4637 UM01 GR100421 SC00600 53000
9NZR VLDELTA1 VLDELTA1 01-9700006-4637 UM01 GR100421 SC00600 53000
9NZS VLTUITION1 VLTUITION1 01-9700006-4637 UM01 GR100421 SC00600 53000
9NZT VLHEALTH1 VLHEALTH1 01-9700006-4637 UM01 GR100421 SC00600 53000
9NZU LAFREE ENDOW LAFREE ENDOWED SCHOLARSH 01-1114900-4639 UM01 US002140 SC00602 53000
9NZV EFFECT OF PE EFFECT OF PEERS ON INTER 01-5205822-4637 UM01 GR011959 SC00600 53000
9NZW JOHN R COATE JOHN R COATES SCHOLARSHP 01-9700007-4639 UM01 GF100026 SC00602 53000
9NZX SANHAI & MAD SANHAI & MADAR SCHOLARSHIP 01-9700008-4639 UM01 GF100025 SC00602 53000
9NZY WEINTRAUB SC WEINTRAUB SCHOLARSHIP 01-9700009-4634 UM01 GF100030 SC00597 53000
9NZZ F31 ROCHE F31 ROCHE 01-9700010-4635 UM01 GR100187 SC00598 53000
9OAA FOSTERING TE FOSTERING TERP SUCCESS 01-1160500-4639 UM01 US002934 SC00602 53000
9OAB OUR SPIRE FE OUR SPIRE FELLOW 01-2958055-4631 UM01 US010796 SC00594 53000
9OAC MENAWAT ENDO MENAWAT ENDOWED SCHOLARS 01-9700011-4634 UM01 GF100029 SC00597 53000
9OAD OUR IRIE RES OUR IRIE RESEARCH FELLOW 01-2956983-4631 UM01 US005866 SC00594 53000
9OAE ARNOLD VENTU ARNOLD VENTURES FELLOWSH 01-9700012-4634 UM01 GR100529 SC00597 53000
9OAF CERRAI NSF T CERRAI NSF TUITION 01-5243562-4636 UM01 GR016083 SC00599 53000
9OAG M. VARGHESE M. VARGHESE ENDOWED GRAD 01-1116420-4640 UM01 US000139 SC00603 53000
9OAH HENDLICH SCH HENDLICH SCHOLARSHIP 01-4346710-4639 UM01 GF001551 SC00602 53000
9OAI ACCELERATOR ACCELERATOR AMB 01-2957892-4631 UM01 US010157 SC00594 53000
9OAJ CATE & MATHI CATE & MATHIAS SCHOLARSHIP 01-9700013-4639 UM01 GF100033 SC00602 53000
9OAK GILBANE CORP GILBANE CORP PARTNER 01-9700014-4634 UM01 GF100039 SC00597 53000
9OAL MITCHELL VET MITCHELL FAMILY SCHOLARS 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9OAM PGO SUMMER 2 PGO SUMMER 2025 01-4334203-4631 UM01 GR015876 SC00594 53000
9OAN GRNBRG SCH GRNBRG SCH REAL ESTATE 01-9700015-4639 UM01 GF100041 SC00602 53000
9OAO GRNBRG FLSHP GREENBERG GRAD FELLOWSHIP 01-9700016-4640 UM01 GF100042 SC00603 53000
9OAP ABS FIRE PRO ABSOLUTE FIRE PROTECTION 01-9700017-4600 UM01 GF100034 SC00394 53000
9OAQ MATRIXFELLOW ENGR MATRIX FELLOWSHIP 01-2958167-4701 UM01 US011046 SC00402 53000
9OAR MSDE SPG UM SPEC ED MSDE PRTNRSHP 01-4306183-4638 UM01 GR016119 SC00601 53000
9OAS CAPSTONETRVL PFP CAPSTONE TRAVEL 2025 01-4339582-4631 UM01 GR008608 SC00594 53000
9OAT GVPT - DRI GVPT - DRI 01-2953960-4632 UM01 US005144 SC00595 53000
9OAV FTSINTERNSUP FTS INTERNSHIP SUPPORT 01-4392500-4600 UM01 GF001876 SC00394 53000
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9OAW TDPS SUMSUPT TDPS SUMMER PROG SUPT 01-1113640-4600 UM01 US000327 SC00394 53000
9OAX MDI-CDCE MDI-CDCE GRAND CHALLENGE 01-2957807-4632 UM01 US009856 SC00595 53000
9OAY GLMWT INT GLMWT INTERNAL FUNDS 01-2801200-4631 UM01 US003192 SC00594 53000
9OAZ Z099PBCPGCPS Z099 TESOL PBC PGCPS 01-1121900-4632 UM01 US004947 SC00595 53000
9OVE OVERHOUSR SC RUTH SCHELL OVERHOUSER SCHOL 01-4371990-4640 UM01 GF000961 SC00603 53000
9P01 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P02 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4372030-4635 UM01 GF000700 SC00598 53000
9P03 PARAMUS SCH PARAMUS PUBL SCHS SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P04 PALLOTTI SCH PALLOTTI HIGH SCH SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P05 PALACE SCHOL PALACE OF SPORTS SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P06 PARENTS SCH PARENTS WITHOUT PARTNERS SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P07 PARISH SCHOL PARISH HELPERS INC. SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P08 MT VERNON SC MOUNT VERNON PLAN COM SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P09 PARSIPPNY SC PARSIPPANY PTSA SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P10 PARKWAY SCH PARKWAY SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P11 PASCACK SCH PASCACK HILLS HS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P12 PATAPSCO SCH PATAPSCO HS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P13 PATTERSN SCH PATTERSON HS SCHOLARSHIP 04-600- UM01 US000007 21031
9P14 PEARY SCHOL N E PEARY HS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P15 HIGHER ED SC PA HIGHER ED SCHOLARSHIP 01-4372510-4635 UM01 GF000963 SC00598 53000
9P16 RENLEY SCHOL PAUL RENLEY MEMORIAL SCHOL 01-4372520-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9P17 PENN CHEM SC PENN INDUSTRIAL CHEM CORP SC 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P18 P E O SCHOL P E O SISTERHOOD SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P19 PURDUE SCHOL PURDUE INC. SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P20 PERRY HLL SC PERRY HALL HS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P21 PETERS SCHOL DARLENE PETERS MEMORIAL SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P22 PERRYVLL SCH PERRYVILLE HS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P23 PHI DELTA SC PHI DELTA KAPPA SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P24 PHI MU SCHOL PHI MU FOUNDATION SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P25 PHI SIGMA SC PHI SIGMA KAPPA SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P26 PHI KAPPA SC PHI KAPPA TAU SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P27 PHIL MORR SC PHILIP MORRIS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P28 PHILA SCHOL PHILADELPHIA FOUNDATION SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P29 PKESVLL SCHO PIKESVILLE SR HS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P30 PITT ZETA SC PITTSBURGH ZETA CORP SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P31 PILGRIM SCH PILGRIM BAPTIST SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P32 PITTSBURG SC PITTSBURGHERS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P33 WOOD SCHOL PLATT J WOOD CADDIE SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P34 POLISH SCHOL POLISH HOME CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P35 POLISH SCHOL POLISH HERITAGE ASSC SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P36 POLISH SCHOL POLISH WOMEN SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P37 PTMAC RVR SC POTOMAC RIVER BAPTIST SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P38 PG COUNTY SC PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P39 ELKS SCHOL PG CO ELKS LODGE 1178 SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P40 PGCC SCHOL PG COMM COLL SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P41 PHI ETA SCH PHI ETA SIGMA SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P42 PHI ETA SCH PHI ETA SIGMA SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P43 PRATT SCHOL PRATT INSTITUTE SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P44 PRESBY SCHOL USA PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P45 PRICE SCHOL MIRIAM SUTRO PRICE MEM SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P46 PRINCETN SCH PRINCETON UNIVERSITY SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P47 PG CHMBR SCH PG CHAMBER OF COMMERCE SCHOL 01-4373400-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9P48 PROPELLR SCH PROPELLER CLUB 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9P49 PRGRSSVE SCH PROGRESSIVE WIVES SCHOL 01-4373440-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9P50 HMMAKER SCHO EXTENSION HOMEMAKERS SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P51 FIRE DPT SCH PG CO FIRE DEPT WOMEN'S SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P52 P  G SCHOL PROCTOR AND GAMBLE SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P53 PHI SIG SCH PHI SIGMA SIGMA SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P54 PRYDE SCHOL PRYDE FUND SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P55 PRT JERV SCH PORT JERVIS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P56 PUB SCHL SCH PUBLIC SCHOOL ADMIN SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9P57 PUROLATR SCH PUROLATOR INC. SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031

UMD / SFSC / TCODE DICTIONARY WD-T0011-1/8/2026 128 of 158



9P58 ENGLISH SCHO PORTER K PRIZE - A  H ENGLIS 01-4373280-4635 UM01 GF000052 SC00598 53000
9P59 PSYC FEES PSYCHOLOGY ARLIN FEES 01-5217960-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9P60 PATTISON AWD PATTISON AWARD CREATIVITY 01-1132600-4631 UM01 US002325 SC00594 53000
9P61 CIER DRIF CIER DRIF ACCOUNT 01-2933390-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9P62 IC CAE IC CAE PROGRAM 01-5295170-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9P63 CAE STDY ABR CAE STUDY ABROAD 01-5295170-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9P64 EXPM WKEND EXPM WEEKEND 01-1129120-4631 UM01 US000799 SC00594 53000
9P65 EXPM SUMMER1 EXPM SUMMER I 01-1129120-4631 UM01 US000799 SC00594 53000
9P66 EXPM SUMMER2 EXPM SUMMER II 01-1129120-4631 UM01 US000799 SC00594 53000
9P67 GLOBAL GLOBAL PHILANTROPHY 01-2939452-4631 UM01 US005439 SC00594 53000
9P68 YU TUITION CHEN-SIN YU SUMMER II 01-5204930-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9P69 CYBER SCHL CYBER SECURITY SCHOLARSHIP 01-5277520-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9P70 GLOBAL GLOBAL PHILANTHROPY 01-2939450-4632 UM01 US001270 SC00595 53000
9PA1 PAASE SCHLR PAASE SCHOL-SPECIAL EDUC 01-4372540-4639 UM01 GF000051 SC00602 53000
9PA2 TYDINGS REGT TYDINGS REGENTS-PUBLIC AFF 01-4377660-4639 UM01 GF000756 SC00602 53000
9PA3 HOYER FELW HOYER REGENTS FEL-PUBLIC AFF 01-4363790-4639 UM01 GF000725 SC00602 53000
9PA4 LINDH JERRY LINDH JERRY C 01-4387510-4639 UM01 GF000148 SC00602 53000
9PA5 ALEXANDER CL ALEXANDER  CLEAVER 01-4387520-4635 UM01 GF000234 SC00598 53000
9PA6 HOOBLER JAME HOOBLER JAMES F FELLOWSHIP 01-4342300-4637 UM01 GF000355 SC00600 53000
9PA7 PUBLIC AWARD PUBLIC AFFAIRS GIFT AWARD 01-4374990-4635 UM01 GF000730 SC00598 53000
9PA8 MOTT FELLOWS MOTT FELLOWSHIP 01-4379690-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9PA9 REILLY R FND REILLY ROSALIE FUND 01-4373910-4635 UM01 GF000054 SC00598 53000
9PAA TR SUPPORT TUITION REMISSION SUPRT 01-9700034-2775 UM01 GR100610 SC00060 52300
9PAB IPST TREND IPST TREND REU PROGRAM 01-5238612-4635 UM01 GR009991 SC00598 53000
9PAC E&T FASTENER E&T FASTENERS SCHOL 01-1160999-4610 UM01 US010504 SC00395 52300
9PAD SLI 2025 SUMMER LANGUAGE INST 01-1113660-4631 UM01 US000336 SC00594 53000
9PAE NASACBRE-DUC NASA DUCHENE CBRE ALLOW 01-5266202-4636 UM01 GR015811 SC00599 53000
9PAF NSF PADE NSF ACHIEVEMNT & DVRSTY 01-5241582-4634 UM01 GR013764 SC00597 53000
9PAG SCHWEITZ COM A SCHWEITZER ENDOW SCHOL 01-9700026-4639 UM01 GF100080 SC00602 53000
9PAH JBROWN SCHOL JOHN BROWN ENDOWED SCHOL 01-9700025-4639 UM01 GF100083 SC00602 53000
9PAI WARE FOR UMD G & W WARE ENDOWD SCHOL 01-9700024-4639 UM01 GF100082 SC00602 53000
9PAJ PELLEU BSOS PELLEU TRST ENDOWD SCHOL 01-9700023-4639 UM01 GF100084 SC00602 53000
9PAK PELLEU BIOLG PELLEU TRST ENDOWD SCHOL 01-9700029-4639 UM01 GF100085 SC00602 53000
9PAL CRESST CRESST SUMMER INTERN 01-9700021-4635 UM01 GR101101 SC00598 53000
9PAM KARP CAROL KARP AWARD 01-2932110-4600 UM01 US002076 SC00394 53000
9PAN QFI 2025 QFI HS ARABIC 01-9700022-4631 UM01 GR101087 SC00594 53000
9PAO ISECY EDD SG ISECY EDD SHADY GROVE 01-2947290-4632 UM01 US001872 SC00595 53000
9PAP FDC FELLOW FDC GRAD FELLOWSHIP 01-1111090-4600 UM01 US000500 SC00394 53000
9PAQ CONSTEL ENRG CONSTELLATION ENERGY 01-9700028-4631 UM01 GF100098 SC00594 53000
9PAR REACH REACH SUMMER FELLOWSHIPS 01-2957971-4600 UM01 US010344 SC00394 53000
9PAS MUSIC SCHAUER END SCH MUSIC 01-9700033-4631 UM01 GF100105 SC00594 53000
9PAT PFP 2025-26 PERSIAN FLAGSHIP 01-9700027-4631 UM01 GR101231 SC00594 53000
9PAU BEHRENS FUND ERNEST & JANET BEHRENS 01-9700032-4639 UM01 GF100087 SC00602 53000
9PAV GERSON SCHOL GERSON SCHOLARSHIP 01-9700031-4639 UM01 GF100086 SC00602 53000
9PAW GRIBETZ GRIBETZ FAMILY 01-9700030-4639 UM01 GF100088 SC00602 53000
9PAX ENTM AEROS ENMT SUMMER RESEARCH 01-1123610-4637 UM01 US006912 SC00600 53000
9PAY ENMT SUPPORT ENMT STUDENT SUPPORT 01-1123610-4637 UM01 US006912 SC00600 53000
9PAZ ENGR SCHLSHP ENGR DEAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-2932150-4701 UM01 US002077 SC00402 53000
9PE1 PERES AWARD PERES AWARD STUDY ABROAD 01-1132600-4631 UM01 US002325 SC00594 53000
9PEL PELCZAR AWD PELCZAR AWARD-GRAD SCHL 01-4372320-4635 UM01 GF000701 SC00598 53000
9PER PER LAU MEM PERRY LAUDENSLAGER MEM 01-4359670-4639 UM01 GF000318 SC00602 53000
9PGH M COOK FELLO COOK MARGARET FELLOWSHIP 01-4372500-4635 UM01 GF000215 SC00598 53000
9PGL UNDRWRTR SCH PG LIFE UNDERWRITERS SCHOL 01-4373410-4635 UM01 GF000965 SC00598 53000
9PHF H PERKN FELL PERKINSHUGH FELLOWSHIP 01-4372310-4635 UM01 GF000962 SC00598 53000
9PHG PDG-GRAD SCH PHI DELTA GAMMA-GRAD SCH 01-4372340-4635 UM01 GF000050 SC00598 53000
9PHI PHILIPS SCH H. PHILIPS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385350-4639 UM01 GF001223 SC00602 53000
9PHY ISKRAUT FELL RICHARD  ANNA ISKRAUT FELSHP 01-4385570-4635 UM01 GF000033 SC00598 53000
9PL1 FR GOVIN AWR FR GOVIN RESEARCH AWARD 01-4348000-4634 UM01 GF000041 SC00597 53000
9PL2 STARK JR FND FRANCIS STARK JR FUND 01-4348310-4635 UM01 GF000076 SC00598 53000
9PLA RG CROFT RUSSELL G CROFT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349680-4639 UM01 GF000332 SC00602 53000
9PPA AFRI AMER SC AFRICAN AMERICAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4373460-4635 UM01 GF000216 SC00598 53000
9PRA PRANGE FELLW GORDON W. PRANGE FELLOWSHIP 01-4373450-4635 UM01 GF000053 SC00598 53000
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9PRJ PRIMPACT SCH PROJ IMPACT ACAD AFFAIRS 01-4373440-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9PRR PRES SCHOL PRESIDENTS SCHOLARSHIP 01-1130580-4631 UM01 US000148 SC00594 53000
9PRS PRES RES 5K PRESIDENT RESIDENT 5000 01-1130570-4631 UM01 US001013 SC00594 53000
9PRT PRES RES PRESIDENT RESIDENT 01-1130570-4631 UM01 US001013 SC00594 53000
9PRU PRES NEED PRESIDENT NEED BASED 01-1130580-4631 UM01 US000148 SC00594 53000
9PRW PRES NEED PRESIDENT NEED BASED 01-1130570-4631 UM01 US001013 SC00594 53000
9Q01 OMNI BUS SCH OMNI MBA BUSINESS SCHOL 01-4371580-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9Q02 ODD FELL SCH ODD FELLOW GOOD SHEPHERD SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9Q03 OFFR WVS SCH OFFCRS WVS OF HELLEN IKON SC 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9Q04 OFFR CLB SCH FORT BLISS OFFICERS CLUB SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9Q05 OFFR CLB SCH FORT MEADE OFFICERS CLUB SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9Q06 OFFR CLB SCH HILL AFB OFFICERS CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9Q07 OFFR CLB SCH AAFB OFFICERS CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9Q08 OLNEY SCHOL OLNEY NOTARY CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9Q09 OLD MILL SCH OLD MILL SR HIGH SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9Q10 OMICRON SCH OMICRON DELTA KAPPA SCHOL 01-4371690-4633 UM01 GF000699 SC00596 53000
9Q11 OMEGA PSI SC OMEGA PSI PHI SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9Q12 OPTIMIST SCH OPTIMIST CLUB SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9Q13 MONTCLAIR SC ONE HUNDRED CLB MONTCLAIR SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9Q14 OPTIMIST SCH PARK OPTIMIST CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9Q15 OPTIMIST SCH CALVERT CO OPTIMIST CLUB SCH 01-4371860-4639 UM01 GF000048 SC00602 53000
9Q16 EAST STAR SC ORDER OF THE EASTERN STAR SC 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9Q17 OTTOWAY SCH NICHOLAS OTTOWAY FUND SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9Q18 OSBORN SCHOL HOWARD OSBORN SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9Q19 OREM SCHOLAR NICHOLAR OREM JHS SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9Q21 OVERLEA SCH OVERLEA HIGH SCHOOL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9Q22 OWINGS SCHOL OWINGS MILL JR HS SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9QAA KHOSA AWARD KHOSA AWARD IN ENGR 01-9700035-4631 UM01 GF100106 SC00594 53000
9QAB MSE EMPOWRR MSE EMPOWRR SCHOLARSHIP 01-9700036-4600 UM01 GR100660 SC00394 53000
9QAC CLAPPER SCHL CLAPPER GOV & POLITICS 01-9700037-4639 UM01 GF100108 SC00602 53000
9QAD KERN FAMILY KERN FAMILY 01-9700039-4639 UM01 GF100109 SC00602 53000
9QAE MANN FAMILY MANN FAMILY 01-9700038-4639 UM01 GF100107 SC00602 53000
9QAF FARRELAMHIST FARRELLGRADFELSHIPAMHIST 01-1112290-4600 UM01 US002085 SC00394 53000
9QAG TCUD AWARD TOBACCO DISSERTATION 01-2935030-4631 UM01 US001391 SC00594 53000
9QAH LU FUND HOLLINGTON LU FUND 01-4347500-4632 UM01 GF002298 SC00595 53000
9QAI UMBYOUTHRCH UMB YOUTH REACH 01-9700040-2775 UM01 GR100670 SC00060 52300
9QAJ T32Y30 STPND CEBH YEAR 30 STIPENDS 01-9700041-4636 UM01 GR101394 SC00599 53000
9QAK CSGRAD4US NSF COM INFOSCI ENG 01-9700042-4610 UM01 GR100252 SC00395 52300
9QAL MASKE FAMILY MASKE FAMILY CU SCH ACCT 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9QAM I&M ALLEN IRA AND MARIN ALLEN 01-4364770-4799 UM01 GF000935 SC00405 53000
9QAN RIZVI RIZVI ENDOWED FELLOWSHIP 01-4361100-4640 UM01 GF000651 SC00603 53000
9QAO HATCHLINGS HATCHLINGS COMM-LIBRARY 01-5293183-4600 UM01 GR015675 SC00394 53000
9QAP LSS FELLOWS ADVANCING LANG RESEARCH 01-5239152-4605 UM01 GR010518 SC00397 53000
9QAQ EMRG AND PD EMRG AND PD SUPPORT 01-9700046-4631 UM01 GF100113 SC00594 53000
9QAR CSA COMMUNITY SERVICE AWARD 01-2935030-4631 UM01 US001391 SC00594 53000
9QAS BCH GA BCH GIFT AWARD 01-2935030-4631 UM01 US001391 SC00594 53000
9QAT MD ENERGY MD ENERGY IMPACT PARTNER 01-9700047-4639 UM01 GF100117 SC00602 53000
9QAU APPLES IN AN APPLES IN ANTARCTICA 01-9700048-4639 UM01 GF100118 SC00602 53000
9QAV HC-HONOR P S HC-HONORS PROGRAM SCHOL 01-1132200-4631 UM01 US000908 SC00594 53000
9QAW RUBIN FUND ROGER RUBIN STUDENT FUND 01-1124400-4631 UM01 US002871 SC00594 53000
9QAX FAM STUDIES FAMILY STUDIES 01-4342530-4631 UM01 GF000018 SC00594 53000
9QAY NCAS NCAS - H'DOUBLER 01-9700049-4638 UM01 GR101444 SC00601 53000
9QAZ CDAAA GRANT CDAAA GRANT 01-5290433-4610 UM01 GR012664 SC00395 52300
9QBA DOMANSKI F31 SOPHIE DOMANSKI NIH F31 01-9700050-4636 UM01 GR101441 SC00599 53000
9QBB MCSTIPEND15 TRAINING IN HOST PATHO 01-9700051-4636 UM01 GR101515 SC00599 53000
9QBC MCDELTA15 TRAINING IN HOST PATHO 01-2204362-4632 UM01 GR008883 SC00595 53000
9QBD MCHEALTH15 TRAINING HOST PATHO 01-9700051-4636 UM01 GR101515 SC00599 53000
9QBE MCTUIT15 HOST TRAINING PATHO 01-9700052-4636 UM01 GR101516 SC00599 53000
9QBF R ANDREWS ROB ANDREWS JR  SCHOLAR 01-9700053-4600 UM01 GF100079 SC00394 53000
9QBG MAGRUDER SCH MAGRUDER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4369230-4639 UM01 GF000663 SC00602 53000
9QBH FPE ON-LINE FPE ON-LINE PROGRAM 01-9700056-4600 UM01 US100437 SC00394 53000
9QBI GIANNANTONIO S & J GIANNANTONIO DIST 01-1116430-4640 UM01 US000614 SC00603 53000
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9QBJ JGRICHARDSON NASA FLLWSHP-RICHARDSON 01-9700055-4600 UM01 GR101508 SC00394 53000
9QBK ENTINTLSAID ENTOINTLSTUDENTFEEAID 01-2931150-4610 UM01 US002702 SC00395 52300
9QBL SHIVA  AWARD SHIVA VIJAYAVERL AWARD 01-2952670-4631 UM01 US001203 SC00594 53000
9QBM NASAFEL-WRIE NASA WRIEDEN FELLOWSHIP 01-9700057-4636 UM01 GR101583 SC00599 53000
9QBN NASATU-WRIE NASA WRIEDEN TUITION 01-9700057-4636 UM01 GR101583 SC00599 53000
9QBO F31 ABDUR F31 ABDUROKHMONOVA 01-9700060-4636 UM01 GR101723 SC00599 53000
9QBP HARRISFAMILY HARRIS FAMILY 01-9700062-4639 UM01 GF100139 SC00602 53000
9QBQ BA EVANS SCH BRIAN&AICHA EVANS 01-4364770-0725 UM01 GF000935 RC00202 47200
9QBR MENONFAMILY MENON FAMILY AWARD BIOE 01-9700066-4639 UM01 GF100138 SC00602 53000
9QBS SC&H GROUP SC&H GROUP CU SCHLRSHP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9QBT ENGLE F31 ELIZABETH ENGLE F31 NIH 01-9700063-4636 UM01 GR101790 SC00599 53000
9QBU CRANE C/U CRANE C/U SCHOLARSHIP 01-9700071-4631 UM01 GF100110 SC00594 53000
9QBV ANDREW CPVFD R ANDREWS CPVFD SCHOLAR 01-9700072-4600 UM01 GF100144 SC00394 53000
9QBW RJ SHEARMAN SHEARMAN ENDOWED FELLOWS 01-9700075-4600 UM01 GF100143 SC00394 53000
9QBX DAVID GINSBU DAVID GINSBURG FAMILY 01-4364770-0725 UM01 GF000935 RC00202 47200
9QBY QUANTUMTRAIN TRAINING QUANTUM WORKERS 01-4331023-2775 UM01 GR015187 SC00060 52300
9QBZ DEPT REC DEPT RECRUITMENT 01-1118610-4632 UM01 US000808 SC00595 53000
9QCA KD FALL 25 KEVIN DANIELS FALL 25 01-9700074-4638 UM01 US100158 SC00601 53000
9QCB R MCCRACKEN R MCCRACKEN SCHOLARSHIP 01-9700073-4600 UM01 GF100147 SC00394 53000
9QCC FINESST ERIKA HOFFMAN - FINESST 01-9700076-4636 UM01 GR101852 SC00599 53000
9QCD RWJF-HPRF8 RWJF HPRF COHORT 8 01-4334003-4610 UM01 GR015802 SC00395 52300
9QCE HAFEZI AWD HAFEZI GROUP AWARDS 01-2957720-4632 UM01 US009673 SC00595 53000
9QCF DOWNEY -BUSI E & L DOWNEY ENDOWED BUS 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9QCH REACH Y3 REACH Y3 TRAINEES 01-9700078-4600 UM01 GR101561 SC00394 53000
9QCI RESFELSMOLYA RESFELL- D.SMOLYAK 01-2956960-4610 UM01 US006008 SC00395 52300
9QCJ RWJF RWJ FOUNDATION 01-9700080-4638 UM01 GR101982 SC00601 53000
9QCK GIL/AUER GILBERT/AUERBACH ENDOWED 01-9700077-4640 UM01 GF100152 SC00603 53000
9QCL KULKARNI KULKARNI SUMMER RESEARCH 01-9700079-4640 UM01 GF100153 SC00603 53000
9QCM AGAINSTHATE COURAGE AGAINST HATE 01-4344180-4631 UM01 GF000309 SC00594 53000
9QCN SPHLSCHOLAR SPHL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4344180-4631 UM01 GF000309 SC00594 53000
9QCO RESILIENCY SPHLRESILIENCY 01-4344180-4631 UM01 GF000309 SC00594 53000
9QCP GARSONFUND ARTHUR & PATRICIA GARSON 01-4344180-4631 UM01 GF000309 SC00594 53000
9QCQ FORWARD FORWARD STUDENT AWARD 01-1167200-4639 UM01 US000869 SC00602 53000
9QCR ADS SCHLP ADS SCHOLARSHIP 01-9700081-4639 UM01 GF100163 SC00602 53000
9QCS DESIGN4IMPAC DESIGN4IMPACT RES FELL 01-2958028-4610 UM01 US010644 SC00395 52300
9QCT PUB-HUM-GD-F PUBLIC HUMAN GRAD FWSP 01-4360600-4640 UM01 GF000320 SC00603 53000
9QCU FONSECA COMP BRENDA FONSECA COMP SCIE 01-9700083-4639 UM01 GF100171 SC00602 53000
9QCV MAYKUTH JEAN AND JACK MAYKUTH 01-9700085-4639 UM01 GF100172 SC00602 53000
9QCW DAVID FOGLE DAVID FOGLE HIST FUND 01-9700084-4600 UM01 GF100168 SC00394 53000
9QCX SOBEL ECON BRANDON SOBEL ECONOMICS 01-9700082-4639 UM01 GF100170 SC00602 53000
9QCY KANAZIR SCHL KANAZIR CU SCHOL IN ENGR 01-9700086-4631 UM01 GF100166 SC00594 53000
9QCZ CLRK FGCUSCH CLARK FIRST GEN CU SCHOL 01-9700087-4631 UM01 GF100167 SC00594 53000
9QDA SOLLMAN ENSP SOLLMAN AWARD IN ENSP 01-9700090-4639 UM01 GF100176 SC00602 53000
9QDB EB GRAHAM TR EMILY BAYLESS GRAHAM TR 01-9700091-4639 UM01 GF100175 SC00602 53000
9QDC EL DOWNEY EN E&L DOWNEY ENW SCHOLARSH 01-9700089-4639 UM01 GF100174 SC00602 53000
9QDD JANE LYNN EN JANE LYNN ENDOWED SCH 01-9700088-4639 UM01 GF100173 SC00602 53000
9QDE MD GCSAA SCH MARYLAND GCSAA SCHOLARSH 01-9700093-4600 UM01 GF100177 SC00394 53000
9QDF TERPESSNEEDS TERP ESSENTIAL NEEDS 01-1160999-4600 UM01 US010504 SC00394 53000
9QDG AREC GS FP AREC GS FELLOWSHIP 01-2943890-4701 UM01 US000533 SC00402 53000
9QDH SFEKAS SCHLR SFEKAS 98 CU+ENDOW SCHLR 01-9700092-4631 UM01 GF100185 SC00594 53000
9QDI DELTA G SCH DELTA GAMMA SCHOLARSHIP 01-9908290-4639 UM01 US003445 SC00602 53000
9QDJ PHI SS SCH PHI SIGMA SIGMA SCHOLAR 01-9908290-4639 UM01 US003445 SC00602 53000
9QDK CHI PHI SCH CHI PHI SCHOLARSHIP 01-9908290-4639 UM01 US003445 SC00602 53000
9QDL SIGMA CHISCH SIGMA CHI SCHOLAR 01-9908290-4639 UM01 US003445 SC00602 53000
9QDM ZETA TA SCH ZETA TAU ALPHA SCHOLAR 01-9908290-4639 UM01 US003445 SC00602 53000
9QDN NDUMUFELLOW NDUMUFELLOW 01-2957077-4610 UM01 US007158 SC00395 52300
9QDO THAMAVONGMBA EBONI THAMAVONG MBA 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9QDP QUEST PRGM QUEST PROGRAM 01-1116540-4631 UM01 US000975 SC00594 53000
9QDR ARTS4ALL ARTS4ALL 01-2957882-4610 UM01 US010152 SC00395 52300
9QQ0 BAILEY SCHOL AGNES WHITE BAILEY SCHOL 01-4353050-4639 UM01 GF000118 SC00602 53000
9QQ1 FTZGBBNS SCH DAVID W. FITZGIBBONS SCHOL 01-4385930-4639 UM01 GF000633 SC00602 53000
9QQ2 ZUPNIK FLWSP S. R. ZUPNIK FELLOWSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
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9QQ3 STDNT FEE SC STUDENT FEE SCHOLARSHIP 01-1135160-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9QQ4 MBA SCHOL  S DEANS - LEAD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9QQ5 HOLIN SCHOL WILLIAM HOLIN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9QQ6 XEROX SCHOL XEROX TECH MINORITY SCHOL 01-4341080-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9QQ7 LITTON SCHOL LITTON INDUSTRIES SCHOL 01-4385200-4635 UM01 GF000165 SC00598 53000
9QQ8 HARMON FLWSP SUSAN HARMON FELLOWSHIP 01-4385670-4635 UM01 GF000979 SC00598 53000
9QQ9 WBAL SCHOL WBAL KIDS CAMPAIGN SCHOL 01-4378890-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9QUI QUINN SCHOLA QUINN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4342120-4634 UM01 GF000306 SC00597 53000
9R01 RANDOLPH SCH RANDOLPH TOWNSHP BD ED SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R02 WATAMULL SCH RAMA WATUMULL FUND SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R03 RAPID AME SC RAPID AMERICA CORP SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R04 RAHWAY SCHOL RAHWAY HOSPITAL SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R05 RANDLLTWN SC RANDALLSTOWN SR HS SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R06 REALTY SCHOL REALTY FNDT OF NY SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R07 READING SCH READING PA SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R08 REINHARDT SC FLOYD REINHARDT SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R09 REMSBERG SCH J. HOMER REMSBERG MEM SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R10 RENSSLR SCH RENSSELAER POLYTECH SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R11 BUNCHE SCHOL RALPH BUNCHE SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R12 RET OFF SCH RETIRED OFFICERS ASSN SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R13 ROOTHBRT SCH ROOTHBERT SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R14 R I HOSP SCH RHODE ISLAND HOSP SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R15 RI STATE GRT RHODE ISLAND STATE GRANT 01-4374040-4635 UM01 GF001017 SC00598 53000
9R16 REED SCHOL WARREN REED SCHOLARSHIP 01-4374050-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9R17 RVRSIDE SCH RIVERSIDE HIGH NJ SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R18 RIDGEFLD SCH RIDGEFIELD PUB SCHL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R19 RICHFOOD SCH RICHFOOD EDUC SCHOLARSHIP 01-4374090-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9R20 RTRY CLB SCH CHARLES CO ROTARY CLUB SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R21 RTRY CLB SCH CUMBERLAND ROTARY CLUB SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R22 RTRY CLB SCH COLUMBIA ROTARY CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R23 RTRY CLB SCH ELLICOTT CITY ROTARY CLB SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R24 RTRY CLB SCH CAPE MAY ROTARY CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R25 RTRY CLB SCH EATONTOWN ROTARY CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R26 RTRY CLB SCH MOORESTOWN ROTARY CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R27 RTRY CLB SCH GAITHERSBURG ROTARY CLUB SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R28 ROBINSON SCH JACKIE ROBINSON FNDT SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R29 RTRY CLB SCH FREDERICK ROTARY CLB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R30 RTRY CLB SCH COLLEGE PARK ROTARY CLUB SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R31 RTRY CLB SCH BALTIMORE ROTARY FNDT SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R32 RTRY CLB SCH OLNEY ROTARY CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R33 SCOT NITE SC SCOTTISH NITE SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R34 RTRY CLB SCH WESTFIELD ROTARY CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R35 ROSEN SCHOL JACK S. ROSEN SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R36 RND TBLE SCH ROUND TABLE CLUB SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R37 RUFF-ROSS SC RUFF-ROSS EDUC FUND SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R38 WOOD SCHOL RUFUS WOOD MEM FUND SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R39 RURITAN SCH RURITAN CLUB SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R40 ROUSE CO SCH ROUSE COMPANY SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R41 RYE NECK SCH RYE NECK STUD AID SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9R42 RURITAN SCH DORCHESTER RURITAN SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9RAI ATHLETS WKSP RETURNING ATHLETES WORKSHIP 01-3500490-4633 UM01 US001505 SC00596 53000
9RE1 INST RGNT SC INSTITUTIONAL REGENTS 01-1135340-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9REC SEIDEN SCHOL SEIDENSPINNER SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9REG REGENTS SCHO REGENTS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4352560-4639 UM01 GF000087 SC00602 53000
9REI REILLY SCHOL REILLY ROSALIE GUBERNATORIAL 01-4373910-4635 UM01 GF000054 SC00598 53000
9RIN RINKER SCHOL VICTOR G. RINKER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4374090-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9RIS RISNG STAR RISING STAR LEADER 01-4374100-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9RIV RIVELLO ROBT RIVELLO ROBERT 01-4374060-4635 UM01 GF000083 SC00598 53000
9ROC ROCKEFLR SCH ROCKEFELLER FNDT RESDIENT FLSP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9RUN RUNDELL SCHL WALTER RUNDELL JR. SCHOLARSHIP 01-4374670-4635 UM01 GF000729 SC00598 53000
9RUS RUSSIAN SCHL RUSSIAN AGRICULTURAL EXCHANGE 01-4374840-4635 UM01 GF000084 SC00598 53000
9S01 SANKATY SCH SANKATY HEAD FNDT SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
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9S02 ST LUKES SCH ST LUKES PARISH SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S03 ABRAMS SCHOL SAMUEL L. ABRAMS FNDT SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S04 SAYVILLE SCH SAYVILLE PTA SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S05 SACKS SCHOL JACK B. SACKS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9S06 SNTA BARB SC SANTA BARBARA FNDT SCHOL 01-4374920-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9S07 SAWTELLE SCH SAWTELLEVA SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S08 SGT MAJ SCH SERGEANT MAJOR ASSC SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S09 SCARSDLE SCH SCARSDALE FUND SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S10 SCHOONMKR SC SCHOONMAKER SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S11 SCRIPPS SCH SCRIPPS HOWARD SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S12 SUB HOSP SCH SUBURBAN HOSPITAL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S13 SUB TRST SCH SUBURBAN TRST ART SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S14 SEAGREMS SCH SEAGREMS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S15 EPISCOPAL SC SECONDARY EPISCOPAL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S16 70001 SCHOL 70001 FOUNDATION SCHOL 01-4375370-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9S17 BROWARD SCH BROWARD CO SCHL BD SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S18 SECR SCHOL SECR  AIDES SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S19 VIAL SCHOL JOSEPH M. VIAL MEMORIAL SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S20 SERIO SCHOL KIMBERLY SERIO MEMORIAL SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S21 SJINODA SCH JOSEPH SJINODA MEMORIAL SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S22 SHAPIRO SCH JOSEPH SHAPIRO SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S23 SHERWOOD SCH SHERWOOD HS PTA SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S24 MNTGOMRY SCH MONTGOMERY CO SCHOOL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S25 SHREVE SCHOL WILLIAM  MARY SHREVE SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S26 SHIL BAP SCH SHILOH BAPTIST CHURCH SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S27 SIG DEL SCH SIGMA DELTA CHI SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S28 SIGNAL SCHOL SIGNAL COMPANIES SCHOLARSHIP 01-4375810-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9S29 SIL SPRG SCH SILVER SPRING WOMEN'S SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S30 JEWISH SCHOL SISTERHOOD JEWISH SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S31 SISTERS SCH SISTERS BETTER BLK COMM SCHOL 01-4375920-4639 UM01 GF000227 SC00602 53000
9S32 SIMON SCHOL RANDY SIMON SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S33 SNOW HLL SCH SNOW HILL HIGH SCHOOL SCHOL 01-4375950-4635 UM01 GF000734 SC00598 53000
9S34 SNS ITAL SCH SONS OF ITALY SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S35 SMTHKLNE SCH SMITHKLINE SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S36 REEVES SCHOL SOPHIA REEVES SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S37 SRPTMST SCH SOROPITIMIST SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S38 SO HAGER SCH SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HS SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S39 S FLA AIR SC SOUTH FLORIDA AIR ACAD SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S40 SO MD HOS SC SO MD HOSP AUX SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S41 SOUTHERN SCH SOUTHERN SR HIGH SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S42 SUSPENSE SCH SUSPENSE ACCOUNTING SCHOL 01-4376220-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9S43 S BAPTIST SC SOUTHERN BAPTIST SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S44 SO RIVER SCH SOUTH RIVER HIGH SCHL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S45 SIL SPG SCH SILVER SPRING LIONESS SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S46 SPC SHUT SCH SPACE SHUTTLE SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S47 SPARROWS SCH SPARROWS POINT HIGH SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S48 SPELLMAN SCH JOHN SPELLMAN SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S49 SPRGBRK SCH SPRINGBROOK HS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S50 SPRGFLD SCH SPRINGFIELD BAPTIST SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S51 SPRGFLD SCH SPRINGFIELD SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S52 SPRGFLD SCH SPRNGFIELD PRESBY CH SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S53 STARR SCHOL STARR FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S54 STANLEY SCH STANLEY FURNITURE SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S55 STAUNTON SCH STAUNTON BOYS CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S56 ST GRDN CLUB STATE GARDEN CLUBS SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S57 BATES SCHOL STATON BATES ALUMNI SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S58 STANFORD SCH STANFORD UNIV SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S59 STIVOLA SCH BILL STIVOLA SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S60 SUPREME SCH SUPREME EMBLEM CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S61 WELFARE SCH STUDENT WELFARE SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S62 ST ROSE SCH ST ROSE OF LIMA CHURCH SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S63 STUDY ABROAD STUDY ABROAD SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
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9S64 ST GEO SCH ST GEORGE NYPD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4376770-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9S65 ST PAUL SCHL ST PAUL SCHOLARSHIP FOR GIRLS 01-4376770-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9S66 STOUFFER SCH STOUFFER VALLEY FORGE SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S67 STOVER SCH STOVER MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S68 ST JOHN'S SC ST JOHN'S CHURCH SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S69 SUGARMAN SCH SUGARMAN FAMILY CIRCLE SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S70 SUSSEX SCHOL SUSSEX TRUST SCHOLARSHIP 01-4376880-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9S71 ST MARY SCHL ST MARY SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S72 SYRACUSE SCH SYRACUSE UNIVERSITY SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9S73 RAWLINGS RAWLINGS EDUCATIONAL ASSISTNCE 01-4309550-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9S74 G A GRANT GUARANTEED ACCESS GRANT 01-4309560-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9S75 CAMPUS ED GR CAMPUS BASED EDUCATIONAL GRANT 01-4309580-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9S76 DELEGATE SCH DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309590-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9S77 DELEGATE SCH DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309590-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9S78 DELEGATE SCH DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309590-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9S79 DELEGATE SCH DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309590-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9S80 DELEGATE SCH DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309590-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9S81 DELEGATE SCH DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309590-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9S82 DELEGATE SCH DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309590-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9S83 DELEGATE SCH DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309590-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9S84 DELEGATE SCH DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309590-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9S85 SENATORL SCH SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309600-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9S86 SENATORL SCH SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309600-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9S87 SENATORL SCH SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309600-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9S88 CONROY GRANT CONROY GRANT 01-4309650-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9S89 DISTNGSH SCH DISTINGUISHED SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309610-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9S90 DISTNGSH TEA DISTINGUISHED TEACHERS 01-4309620-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9S91 DISTNGSH TRN DISTINGUISHED TRANSFER 01-4309630-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9S92 PT STATE GR PART TIME STATE GRANT 01-4309640-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9S93 RUBEN SCHOL RUBEN SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309660-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9S94 CCRE  NRSNG CHILD CARE  NURSING 01-4309670-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9S95 TEACH SHORTG TEACHER WORKFORCE SHORTAGE 01-4309680-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9S96 GEAR UP SCHO GEAR UP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309710-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9S97 SCHAEFER GR SCHAEFER WILLIAM GRANT 01-4309690-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9S98 AFGHAN-IRAQ VETERANS AFGHAN-IRAG 01-4309700-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9S99 DEL D DSTRCT DELEGATE D IN-DISTRICT 01-4309590-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SA1 SAM NY POST SAM NY POST 01-4352390-4639 UM01 GF001027 SC00602 53000
9SA2 STAMP MEM AW STAMP MEMORIAL AWARD 01-4344430-4635 UM01 GF000890 SC00598 53000
9SA3 STAMP STUDNT STAMP STUDENT TUITION CREDIT 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9SA4 ALEXION VET ALEXIONPERRY VETERANS SCHOL 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9SA5 BUTLER VET BUTLER PAULJANE VETERANS SCHO 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9SA6 EVASICK MEML EVASICKROBERT E MEMORIAL SCHL 01-1161000-4631 UM01 US000750 SC00594 53000
9SA7 SEE SCHOLARS SEE SCHOLARSHIP 01-2952670-4639 UM01 US001203 SC00602 53000
9SA8 D.MILLS SCHL DAVID MILLS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSP 01-4376700-4633 UM01 GF000755 SC00596 53000
9SA9 CHRIS CAREY CHRIS CAREY CUSTOMER SERVICE 01-3103210-4634 UM01 US003296 SC00597 53000
9SAA RECWELL SCH RECWELL STUDENT EMP SCH 01-3330010-4633 UM01 US001908 SC00596 53000
9SAB 3M RIDER 3 MILLIONTH RIDER 01-3350240-4634 UM01 US001967 SC00597 53000
9SAC DOTS STUDENT DOTS STUDENT EXCELLENCE 01-3347970-4634 UM01 US005061 SC00597 53000
9SAD STUD REFER STUDENT REFERRAL PROGRAM 01-3350240-4634 UM01 US001967 SC00597 53000
9SAE VINCENT SCHL VINCENT SCHOLARSHIP 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9SAF VARSITY SCHL VARSITY SCHOLARSHIP 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9SAG FIRST CMD FIRST COMAMND SCHOLARSHIP 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9SAH DIVINE 9 DIVINE 9 EMERGENCY TUITION 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9SAI PASSPORT AWD PASSPORT AWARD SCHOLARSHIP 01-4340360-4634 UM01 GF000217 SC00597 53000
9SAJ SWALLOW SCHO SWALLOW-SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349130-4634 UM01 GF000780 SC00597 53000
9SAK CARLSON SCHO CARLSON-SCHOLARSHIP 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9SAL ALT BREAK AW ALTERNATIVE BREAK AWARD 01-4349130-4634 UM01 GF000780 SC00597 53000
9SAM ZOLOTOROFE D ZOLOTOROFE DANIEL M 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9SAN DRIVER SCHOL DRIVER SCHOLARSHIP 01-3350240-4634 UM01 US001967 SC00597 53000
9SAP PORTMAN VETS PORTMAN VETERANS SCHOLARSHIP 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9SAQ STAMP SCHL A.H. STAMP STUDENT UNION 01-3301020-4633 UM01 US003035 SC00596 53000
9SAR SAE VETS SAE VETS 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
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9SB1 DEL E DSTRCT DELEGATE E IN-DISTRICT 01-4309590-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SB2 DEL F STATE DELEGATE F IN-STATE 01-4309590-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SB3 DEL D1 NDSTR DELEGATE D1 NON DISTRICT 01-4309590-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SB4 DEL D2 NDSTR DELEGATE D2 NON DISTRICT 01-4309590-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SB5 DEL D3 NDSTR DELEGATE D3 NON-DISTRICT 01-4309590-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SB6 DEL E1 NDSTR DELEGATE E1 NON-DISTRICT 01-4309590-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SB7 DEL E2 NDSTR DELEGATE E2 NON-DISTRICT 01-4309590-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SB8 DEL E3 NDSTR DELEGATE E3 NON-DISTRICT 01-4309590-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SB9 DEL F1 NDSTR DELEGATE F1 NON-DISTRICT 01-4309590-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SBA DEL F2 NDSTR DELEGATE F2 NON-DISTRICT 01-4309590-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SBB DEL F3 NDSTR DELEGATE F3 NON-DISTRICT 01-4309590-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SBC SENATORIAL SENATORIAL INITIAL 01-4309600-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SBD SENATORIAL SENATORIAL RENEWAL 01-4309600-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SBE SENATORIAL SENATORIAL ONE TIME 01-4309600-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SBF WRKFRCE SHRT WORKFORCE SHORTAGE 01-4309690-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SBG WRKFORCE SHR WORKFORCE SHORTAGE 01-4309690-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SBH WRKF SHORTGE WORKFORCE SHORTAGE CC 01-4309690-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SBI WRK SHRT WDS WORKFORCE SHORTAHE WDS 01-4309690-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SBJ DS MERIT DISTINGUISHED MERIT 01-4309610-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SBK GUAN ACCESS GUARANTEED SCCESS GRANT 01-4309720-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SBL RAWLINGS EA RAWLINGS EDUCATIONAL GRANT 01-4309520-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SBM SENATORIAL SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309740-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SBN DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309750-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SBO CAMPUS EA CAMPUS BASED EA GRANT 01-4309730-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SBP CHILD CARE CHILD CARE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309850-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9SBQ WORKFORCE WORKFORCE SHORTAGE TEACHERS 01-4309960-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SBR RUBEN SCHL RUBENIDA  LEONARD SCHOLARSHP 01-4309830-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9SBS DISTINGUISH DISTINGUISHED MERIT SCHOLARSHP 01-4309790-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SBT CONROY AWARD CONROY EDWARD AWARD 01-4309820-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SBU DISTINGUISH DISTINGUISHED SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309760-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SBV PT STATE GRT PART TIME STATE GRANT 01-4309810-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SBW GEAR-UP GEAR-UP AWARD 01-4309530-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SBX DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309750-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SBY DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309750-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SBZ DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309750-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SC1 SENATORIAL SENATORIAL 01-4309740-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SCA DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309750-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SCB DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309750-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SCC DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309750-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SCD DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309750-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SCE SENATORIAL SENATORIAL SCHOALRSHIP 01-4309740-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SCF SENATORIAL SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309740-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SCG DISTINGUISH DISTINGUISHED TALENT SCHOL 01-4309800-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SCH SCHRVNR SCHL FRANK P. SCHRIVENER MEM SCHOL 01-4375020-4639 UM01 GF000085 SC00602 53000
9SCI DEAN ENG MIS DEAN ENGINEER MISCELLANEOUS SC 01-4352480-4635 UM01 GF000590 SC00598 53000
9SCJ DISTINGUISH DISTINGUISHED-TRANSFER SCHL 01-4309780-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SCK SCHAEFER GRT SCHAEFER WILLIAM D GRANT 01-4309970-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9SCL VETERAN GRNT VETERANS AFGHANISTAN IRAQ 01-4309990-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SCM DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309750-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SCN WORKFORCE WORKFORCE SHORTAGE CHILD CARE 01-4309960-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SCO PUBLIC POLCY PUBLIC POLICY 01-1129030-4632 UM01 US000348 SC00595 53000
9SCP WORKFORCE WORKFORCE SHORTAGE EDUCATION 01-4309960-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SCQ WORKFORCE WORKFORCE SHORTAGE HEALTH SRVC 01-4309960-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SCR WORKFORCE WORKFORCE SHORTAGE WD SCHAEFER 01-4309960-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SCS SENATORIAL SENATORIAL INITIAL 01-4309740-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SCT SENATORIAL SENATORIAL RENEWAL 01-4309740-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SCU DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309750-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SCV DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309750-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SCW DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309750-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SCX DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309750-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SCY DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309750-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SCZ DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309750-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
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9SD1 DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309750-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SD2 DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309750-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SD3 DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309750-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SD4 DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309750-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SD5 DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309750-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SD6 DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309750-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SD7 SENATORIAL SENATORIAL ONE TIME 01-4309740-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SD8 SEN IN-S+A+E SENATORIAL IN-S+A+E 01-4309600-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SD9 RAWLINGS EDU RAWLINGS EDUCATIONAL GRANT 01-4308500-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SDA GUARANTD ACC GUARANTEED ACCESS GRANT 01-4308510-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SDB SENATORIAL SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308530-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SDC DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308540-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SDD CAMPUS EA GR CAMPUS BASE EA GRANT 01-4308520-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SDE CONROY AWD CONROY EDWARD AWARD 01-4309430-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SDF DIST ACHV DISTINGUISHED SCHOLARSHIP ACHV 01-4308600-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SDG DIST MERIT DISTINGUISHED MERIT SCHOLARSHP 01-4308990-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SDH DIST TALENT DISTINGUISHED TALENT SCHOL 01-4309070-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SDI DIST TRANSFR DISTINGUISHED TRANSFER SCHOL 01-4308690-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9SDJ PT STATE GR PART-TIME STATE GRANT 01-4309320-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SDK GEAR-UP GR GEAR-UP GRANT 01-4309460-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SDL AFGHAN-IRAQ VETERANS AFGHANISTAN  IRAQ 01-4309450-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SDM WF CHILDCARE WORKFORCE GRANT CHILD CARE 01-4309440-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SDN WF EDUCATION WORKFORCE GRANT EDUCATION 01-4309440-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SDP WF SCHAEFER WORKFORCE WILLIAM D SCHAEFER 01-4309440-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SDQ WF HLTH SERV WORKFORCE GRANT HEALTH SERVICE 01-4309440-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SDR SENATORIAL SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308530-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SDS SENATORIAL SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308530-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SDT DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308540-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SDU DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308540-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SDV DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308540-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SDW DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308540-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SDX DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308540-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SDY DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4308540-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SDZ WORKFORCE WORKFORCE SHORTAGE OTHER 01-4309440-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SE1 RYAN SCHOL WILLIAM J. RYAN MEMORIAL SCH 01-4360260-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9SE2 KASOFF SCHOL MORRIS A. KASOFF MEM SCHOL 01-4365040-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9SE3 SANDLER SCH MAURICE  ADOLPH SANDLER SCH 01-4352960-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9SE4 SCHRETER SCH SIDNEY  RUTH FOX-SCHRETER SC 01-4375060-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9SE5 SEE PROD SGA SEE PRODUCTION ALUM-SGA 01-4375200-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9SE6 RAWLINGS EA RAWLINGS EA GRANT 01-4309900-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SE7 GUAR ACCESS GUARANTEED ACCESS GRANT 01-4309910-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SE8 CAMPUS EA ST CAMPUS EA STATE GRANT 01-4309920-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SE9 SENATORIAL SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309930-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SEA DELEGATE D2 DELEGATE D2 NON DISTRICT 01-4308540-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SEB DELEGATE D3 DELEGATE D3 NON-DISTRICT 01-4308540-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SEC DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309940-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SED DIST ACHIEVE DISTINGUISHED ACHIEVEMENT 01-4309950-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SEE DIST TRNSFER DISTINGUISHED TRANSFER 01-4309980-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9SEF DIST MERIT DISTINGUISHED MERIT 01-4309480-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SEG DIST TALENT DISTINGUISHED TALENT 01-4309490-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SEH PT STATE GR PART TIME STATE GARNT 01-4309500-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SEI CONROY E GR CONROYEDWARD GRANT 01-4309510-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SEJ WFORCE CHILD WORKFORCE CHILD CARE 01-4309610-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SEK VET AFG IRAQ VETERANS AFGHANISTAN IRAQ CNFL 01-4309620-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SEL GEAR UP GR GEAR UP GRANT 01-4309630-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SEM WFORCE EDUC WORKFORCE EDUCATION 01-4309610-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SEN WF SCHAEFER WORKFORCE WILLIAM D SCHAEFER 01-4309610-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SEP WFORCE HLTH WORKFORCE HEALTH SERVICES 01-4309610-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SEQ WFORCE SHORT WORKFORCE SHORTAGE OTHER 01-4309610-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SER SENATORIAL SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309930-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SES SENATORIAL SENATORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309930-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SET DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309940-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
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9SEU DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309940-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SEV DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309940-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SEW DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309940-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SEY DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309940-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SEZ DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309940-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SF1 DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309940-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SF2 DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309940-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SF3 DELEGATE DELEGATE E2 NON DISTRICT 01-4309940-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SF4 RAWLINGS RAWLINGS EA GRANT 01-4309080-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SF5 GA GRANT GUARANTEED ACCESS GRANT 01-4309090-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SF6 CAMPUS CAMPUS-BASED EA GRANT 01-4309100-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SF7 SENATOR SENATORIAL IN-STATE 01-4309110-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SF8 DELEGATE DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309120-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SF9 DISTG SCHL DISTINGUISHED SCHOLAR 01-4309130-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SFA DISTG TRNSFR DISTINGUISHED TRANSFER 01-4309140-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9SFB DISTG MERIT DISTINGUISHED MERIT 01-4309150-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SFC DISTG TALENT DISTINGUISHED TALENT 01-4309160-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SFD PART-TIME PART-TIME STATE GARNT 01-4309170-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SFE CONROY EDWARD T CONROY AWARD 01-4309180-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SFF WORKFRC WORKFORCE SHORTAGE CC 01-4309190-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SFG WORKFRC WORKFORCE SHORTAGE GRANT 01-4309190-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SFH WORKFRC WORKFORCE SHORTAGE WDS 01-4309190-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SFI WORKFRC GRNT WORKFORCE SHORTAGE HEALTH 01-4309190-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SFJ VETERANS VETERANS AFGHAN  IRAQ 01-4309200-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SFK GEAR UP SCHL GEAR UP SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309210-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9SFL SENATORIAL SENATORIAL INITIAL 01-4309110-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SFM SENATORIAL SENATORIAL RENEWAL 01-4309110-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SFN DELEGATE DELEGATE D IN DISTRICT 01-4309120-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SFP DELEGATE DELEGATE E IN DISTRICT 01-4309120-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SFQ DELEGATE DELEGATE F IN DISTRICT 01-4309120-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SFR WORKFORCE WORKFORCE SHORTAGE GRANT 01-4309190-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SFS DELEGATE DELEGATE D1 NON-DISTRICT 01-4309120-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SFT DELEGATE DELEGATE D2 NON-DISTRICT 01-4309120-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SFU DELEGATE DELEGATE D3 NON-DISTRICT 01-4309120-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SFV DELEGATE DELEGATE E1 NON-DISTRICT 01-4309120-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SFW DELEGATE DELEGATE E2 NON-DISTRICT 01-4309120-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SFX DELEGATE DELEGATE F1 NON-DISTRICT 01-4309120-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SGA MG CAFRITZ MG CAFRITZ SCHOLARSHIP 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9SGB KARUNA CHARI KARUNA CHARITIES 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9SGC GLEICHER GLEICHER BURNESS ACES 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9SGD SPECIAL SG SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SHADYGROVE 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9SGE STREETER BK MAURICE STREETER BK-VETS 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9SGF C WINCHCOLE C WINCHCOLE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9SGG MS BUS HFAME MC BUS HALL OF FAME 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9SGH FRIENDS FRIENDS - MOLLY COUNIHAN 01-4370000-4634 UM09 GF001922 SC00597 53000
9SGJ WITT FAMILY WITT FAMILY FOUNDATION 01-4370000-4634 UM09 GF001922 SC00597 53000
9SGK WHEELER THE WHEELER FOUNDATION 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9SGL DSA AWARD DSA INITIATIVES AWARD 01-9908290-4633 UM01 US003445 SC00596 53000
9SGM SPANN SCHOL LEE SPANN JR RES ASST SCH 01-3000840-4633 UM01 US001457 SC00596 53000
9SGN RES ASST SCH RESIDENT ASSISTANT SCHOL 01-3000840-4633 UM01 US001457 SC00596 53000
9SGP MALSTROM SCH MALSTROM SCHOLARSHIP 01-2952670-4634 UM01 US001203 SC00597 53000
9SGQ CONNOLLY SCH J CONNOLLY MEM SCHOLARSHIP 01-3330010-4633 UM01 US001908 SC00596 53000
9SGR VETERANS VETERANS CRISIS FUND 01-2952670-4633 UM01 US001203 SC00596 53000
9SGS STAMP STDT E STAMP STDT EMPL SCHOLOR 01-2952670-4634 UM01 US001203 SC00597 53000
9SGT SENIOR SCHOL SENIOR CLASS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4376700-4633 UM01 GF000755 SC00596 53000
9SGU FLO NESH FLORENCE NESH CHAR TRUS 01-4370000-4639 UM09 GF001922 SC00602 53000
9SGW GS SPECIAL GS SPECIAL FELLOWSHIP 01-1137400-4632 UM01 US002581 SC00595 53000
9SGX MCNAIR FELLW MCNAIRRONALD FELLOWSHIPS 01-1137750-4632 UM01 US002459 SC00595 53000
9SGY GRAD DEAN'S GRDUATE DEAN'S SCHOLARSHIP 01-1137800-4632 UM01 US000709 SC00595 53000
9SGZ GREATER GREATER ACHIEVEMENT SCHL 01-4370000-4634 UM09 GF001922 SC00597 53000
9SHA SHAFFNER MEM SHAFFNER MEM-AGRIC 01-4375390-4639 UM01 GF000225 SC00602 53000
9SHB RAWLINGS RAWLINGS ED ASSISTANCE GRANT 01-4309330-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
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9SHC GA GRANT GUARANTEED ACCESS GRANT 01-4309340-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SHD SENATORIAL SENATORIAL INITIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309360-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SHE SENATORIAL SENATORIAL RENEWAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309360-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SHF DISTINGUISHD DISTINGUISHED SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309380-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9SHG DISTINGUISHD DISTINGUISHED TRANSFER SCHOLAR 01-4309390-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9SHH DISTINGUISHD DISTINGUISHED MERIT SCHOLAR 01-4309400-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9SHI DISTINGUISHD DISTINGUISHED TALENT SCHOL 01-4309410-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9SHJ PARTTIME GRT PART TIME STATE GRANT 01-4309420-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SHK CONROY AWARD EDWARD T CONROY AWARD 01-4309470-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SHL GEAR UP GEAR UP PROGRAM 01-4309840-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9SHM VETERANS VETERANS OF AFGHANISTAN  IRAQ 01-4309570-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SHN CAMPUS EA CAMPUS BASED EDUCATIONAL GRANT 01-4309350-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SHP SHAPIRO AWD SHAPIRO RESEARCH AWARD 01-1132600-4631 UM01 US002325 SC00594 53000
9SHQ DELEGATE SCH DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309370-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SHR SHREEVE SCHL SHREEVE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4375730-4639 UM01 GF000732 SC00602 53000
9SHS DELEGATE SCH DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309370-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SHT DELEGATE SCH DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309370-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SHU DELEGATE SCH DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309370-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SHV DELEGATE SCH DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309370-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SHW DELEGATE SCH DELEGATE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4309370-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SHX WORKFORCE WORKFORCE SHORTAGE GRANT 01-4309540-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SHY WORKFORCE WORKFORCE SHORTAGE GRANT 01-4309540-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SHZ WORKFORCE WORKFORCE SHORTAGE GRANT 01-4309540-4637 UM01 US000007 SC00600 53000
9SIL ISCHOOL ALUM ISCHOOL ALUMNI 01-4375880-4639 UM01 GF000733 SC00602 53000
9SIM SIMON SCHOL ESTHER SIMON TRUST SCHOLARSHIP 01-4375890-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9SIS SISAS SCHOL DAWN M SISAS MEMORIAL SCHOL 01-4385060-4639 UM01 GF000129 SC00602 53000
9SJA MUTRYN MIKE MUTRYN AWARD 01-3330010-4633 UM01 US001908 SC00596 53000
9SL9 NSF MCTP TCH NSF MCTP TEACHING SCHOLARSHIP 01-4371200-4635 UM01 GF000698 SC00598 53000
9SMT SMITH PRES SMITH PRESIDENT SCHOLARSHIP 01-1116410-4632 UM01 US000972 SC00595 53000
9SNY SNYDER SCHOL HERBERT J. SNYDER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4376010-4639 UM01 GF001038 SC00602 53000
9SPC SPECIAL SCH SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4376500-4635 UM01 GF000117 SC00598 53000
9SPL G SPELMN FEL SPELLMANGLADYS NOON FELLOWSHP 01-4375960-4639 UM01 GF000086 SC00602 53000
9SPM DEAN SR SCHO DEAN'S SENIOR SCHOLARSHIP 01-4376000-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9SRO SROP SCHL-GR SROP SCHOLARSHIP-GRAD ST 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9SRP UG RES PROGR SUMMER UGRAD RSRCH PROGRAM 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9SS1 SR SUM SCHOL SENIOR SUMMER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4376670-4635 UM01 GF000253 SC00598 53000
9SS2 STU SUPT SER STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICE 01-5221060-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9SSL LIONS CLB SC SILVER SPRING LIONS CLUB SCH 01-4366840-4635 UM01 GF000839 SC00598 53000
9STA STAMPER SCHL STAMPER MEM SCHOL IAA 01-4376040-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9STE STEGER SCHOL DAVID STEGER MEMORIAL SCHOL 01-4376890-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9STR SLAUGHTER SC SLAUGHTER SCIENCE TECH 01-4376090-4639 UM01 GF000753 SC00602 53000
9STU STUD EMP OUTSTANDING STUDENT EMPLOYEE 01-4376700-4600 UM01 GF000755 SC00394 53000
9SUP SUPC ALUM SC SUPC ALUMNI SCHOLARSHIP 01-4376910-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9SXT J SEXTN FELL SEXTON JOHN J FELLOWSHIP 01-4375360-4635 UM01 GF000731 SC00598 53000
9SY1 SYS ENGR UG SYS ENGR UNDGRAD-ISR ENG 01-4376880-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9SY2 SYS ENGR GR SYS ENGR GRAD-ISR ENGR 01-4376780-4639 UM01 GF001099 SC00602 53000
9SYS SYS SENSOR SYSTEM SENSOR NOTIFIER 01-4304480-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9T01 TBRNCLE SCH TABERNACLE BAPT CHURCH SCHOL 01-4376970-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9T02 TSTY BKG SCH TASTY BAKING SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9T03 TAUBER SCHOL JOSEPH TAUBER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4377030-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9T04 TAU BETA SCH TAU BETA PI SCHOLARSHIP 01-4377040-4635 UM01 GF000133 SC00598 53000
9T05 TRAF CLB SCH BALTIMORE TRAFFIC CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9T06 TEAGLE SCHOL TEAGLE FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9T07 TEAMSTER SCH TEAMSTERS LOCAL #830 SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9T08 TEKE SCHOL TEKE EDUC FOUNDATION SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9T09 TECUMSEH SCH TECUMSEH PUBLIC SCHOOL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9T10 TEACHERS SCH BALTIMORE CO TEACHER ASSN SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9T11 TELE PION SC TELE PIONEERS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9T12 MARINE SCHOL 3RD MARINE DIV ASSN SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9T13 THETA PHI SC THETA PHI OMEGA SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9T14 TOUCHDWN SCH TOUCHDOWN CHARITIES SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9T15 TOURMBLE SCH TOURMOBILE SIGHTSEEING SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
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9T16 TOWSON HS SC TOWSON HIGH SCHOOL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9T17 TOWSN ST SCH TOWSON STATE UNIV SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9T18 TORREJON SCH TORREJON-AMERICAN SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9T20 TRI-ST SCHOL TRI-STATE CITIZENS SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9T21 2-10 SCHOL 2-10 NATIONAL TRUST SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9T22 TRUMBULL SCH TRUMBULL PUBLIC SCHL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9T23 TUITION PLAN TUITION PLAN INC. SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9T24 TUSKEGEE SCH TUSKEGEE AIRMEN SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9T25 TWIGS SCHOL TWIGS INC. SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9T26 TRINITY SCH TRINITY LUTHERAN SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9T27 TRANS CLB SC UMCP TRANS LOGISTIC CLUB SCHOL 01-4377510-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9TAB SENIOR OUTSTANDING SENIOR AWARD 01-2932110-4632 UM01 US002076 SC00595 53000
9TAE TA EXCELLENC TA EXCELLENCE AWARD 01-2932110-4632 UM01 US002076 SC00595 53000
9TAL TALIFERRO SC TALIFERRO SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385270-4639 UM01 GF000490 SC00602 53000
9TEG TEGNELL SCHL HELEN A TEGNELL MEMORIAL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9TF1 TRF SCHOLAR TRF FOUNDATION SCHOL 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9THE THEATRE SCHL THEATRE PATRONS ASSOC SCHL 01-4377330-4635 UM01 GF001101 SC00598 53000
9TLF TALIAFERRO WILLIAM TALIAFERRO SCHOL 01-4379360-4635 UM01 GF000542 SC00598 53000
9TRA TRANSFER ACA TRANSFER ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE 01-1130540-4631 UM01 US000147 SC00594 53000
9TRE TRETTER SCHL DAVID A. TRETTER MEMORIAL SCHL 01-4377080-4639 UM01 GF000254 SC00602 53000
9U01 UKRAIN SCHOL UKRAIN NATL ASSN SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9U02 US ARMY SCH US ARMY SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9U03 NAVAL ACA SC US NAVAL ACADEMY SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9U04 UNION BAP SC UNION BAPTIST SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9U05 CHURCH SCHOL UNITED CHURCH OF CHRIST SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9U06 MECHANIC SCH UNITED AMER MECHANIC SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9U07 JEWISH SCHOL UNITED JEWISH SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9U08 UN METH SCH UNITED METHODIST CHUR SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9U09 CONFED SCHOL DAUGHTERS OF CONFEDERACY SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9U10 UAW-GM SCHOL UAW-GM TUITION SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9U11 USPA-IRA SCH USPA-IRA FOUNDATION SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9U12 TEACHERS SCH UNITED FED TEACHERS SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9U13 STEEL SCHOL UNITED STEEL WORKERS SCHOL 01-4377840-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9U14 TENTS SCHOL UNITED ORDER OF TENTS SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9U15 MIAMI SCHOL UNIV OF MIAMI SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9U16 UNIV PA SCH UNIV OF PENNSYLVANIA SCHOL 01-4378010-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9U17 UNIV PA SCH UNIV OF PENNSYLVANIA SCHOL 01-4378020-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9U18 UNIV ROCH SC UNIV OF ROCHESTER SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9U19 UNIV PITT SC V OF PITTSBURGH SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9U20 UPPR DRBY SC UPPER DARBY HIGH SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9U21 USHER SCHOL USHER UNION SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9U22 URSINUS SCH URSINUS COLLEGE SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9U23 WINSTON AWD WINSTON AWARDS HONORS COLLEGE 01-1132200-4631 UM01 US000908 SC00594 53000
9U24 UGST GEN SCH UGST GENERAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-1132000-4631 UM01 US002265 SC00594 53000
9U25 PARSONS SCHL PARSONS SCHOLARSHIP 01-1132200-4631 UM01 US000908 SC00594 53000
9U26 ACES NG SCHL ACES-NG SCHOLARSHIPS 01-1132890-4631 UM01 US002378 SC00594 53000
9U27 CASL CASL UNDERGRAD 2014 01-2935250-4631 UM01 US001980 SC00594 53000
9U28 BOOK AWARD LTSC BOOK AWARD 01-2952570-4631 UM01 US001986 SC00594 53000
9U29 FED FELL UGS FEDERAL FELLOWS- UGST 01-1132900-4631 UM01 US000635 SC00594 53000
9UBS URB ST ED SC URBAN STUDIES EDUCATION SCHL 01-4352600-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9UG1 PRE COLLEGE PRE COLLEGE PROGRAMS 01-5227830-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9UM2 UM MERIT SCH UM MERIT SCHOLARSHIP 01-1130620-4631 UM01 US000149 SC00594 53000
9UM3 CHILDRNS FND CHILDREN'S CHARITIES FUND 01-4344450-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9UM4 ADELE STAMP DEAN ADELE STAMP MEMORIAL 01-4344460-4635 UM01 GF000315 SC00598 53000
9UM5 E BRANDT MEM ELLEN BRANDT MEMORIAL SCHOL 01-4344600-4635 UM01 GF000673 SC00598 53000
9UPI UP.PI.UP. SC UPSILON PI UPSILON SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9V01 VAN WERT SCH VAN WERT CO FOUNDATION SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9V02 BURKE SCHOL VERN BURKE YOUTH SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9V03 SARASOTA SCH VETS OF SARASOTA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4378370-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9V04 VINELAND SCH VINELAND HIGH SCHOOL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9V05 VERMONT SCH VERMONT STUDENT SCHOLARSHIP 01-4378420-4639 UM01 GF000536 SC00602 53000
9V06 DALFONZO SCH DALFONZO MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
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9V07 RANDOLPH SCH VIRGINIA RANDOLPH SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9V08 VULCAN SCHOL VULCAN BLAZERS INC. SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9V09 VIRGIN IS SC VIRGIN ISLANDS BD ED SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9V10 VA BWLNG SCH VIRGINIA STATE JR BOWLING SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9V11 VLKSWGN SCH VOLKSWAGEN OF AMERICA SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9V12 VANSVILLE SC VANSVILLE FARMERS CLUB SCHOL 01-4348260-4639 UM01 GF000212 SC00602 53000
9VM1 VAN MUNCHING LEO VAN MUNCHINGJR MARKETING 01-4341390-4639 UM01 GF000787 SC00602 53000
9VOI VOICE+OPERA VOICE + OPERA DIV-MUSIC 01-4377900-4635 UM01 GF001102 SC00598 53000
9VRO ROBY SCHOL V. F. ROBY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385400-4639 UM01 GF000819 SC00602 53000
9W01 WASH GAS SCH WASHINGTON GAS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W02 WLKRSVLL SCH WALKERSVILLE ALUMNI SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W03 WHITMAN SCH WALT WHITMAN HS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W04 WASH CROSSNG WASHINGTON CROSSING SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W05 WATTS SCHOL SAMUEL H. WATTS MEMORIAL SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W06 WARDS SCHOL WARDS FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W07 WASH CO SCH WASH CO EXT HOMEMAKERS SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W08 ADVENTIST SC WASHINGTON ADVENTIST HOSP SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W09 WEGMANS SCH WEGMANS FOOD MARKET SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W10 WASH PST SCH WASHINGTON POST SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W11 WASH UNIV SC WASHINGTON UNIV SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W12 SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W13 W ESSEX SCH WEST ESSEX SR HIGH SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W14 WEST PAC SCH WESTERN PACIFIC INDSTR SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W15 WEST UNION S WESTERN UNION CORP SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W16 WESTINGHOUSE WESTINGHOUSE ENGR SCHOLARSHIP 01-4379100-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9W17 WHAYLAND SCH CHARLES WHAYLAND SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W18 WHTE PLNS SC WHITE PLAINS HS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W19 WIC CO SCHOL WICOMICO CO PTA SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W20 KELLY SCHOL W. S. KELLY SCHLOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W21 WINCHSTR SCH WINCHESTER HIGH SCHOLARSHIP 01-4379370-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9W22 WLLNGSBRO SC WILLINGSBORO HS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W23 WINDHAM SCH WINDHAM FOUNDATION SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W24 WOBURN SCHOL WOBURN HIGH SCHOOL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W25 WITCO SCHOL WITCO CHEM CORP SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W26 SCHOONMKR SC WILLIAM SCHOONMAKER SCHOL 01-4379450-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9W27 ROHRER SCHOL WILLIAM ROHRER JR. SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W28 WOMEN CLB SC FREDERICK WOMEN'S CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W29 WOMEN CLB SC ELKTON WOMEN'S CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W30 WOMEN CLB SC GLENHILL WOMEN'S CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W31 PLUM HEAT SC WOMEN'S AUX PLUMB HEAT SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W32 WOMEN ARC SC WOMEN'S ARCHITECT SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W33 WOMEN CLB SC WOMEN CLUB MD FEDERATION SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W34 WOMEN CLB SC LINTHICUM HGTS WOMEN'S CLB SC 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W35 WOMEN CLB SC CHEVY CHASE WOMEN'S CLUB SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W36 MALTON SCHOL MALTON WOMEN'S SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W37 STANLEY SCH MORGAN STANLEY SCHOLARSHIP 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9W38 WOMEN CLB SC CHESAPEAKE WOMEN'S CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W39 WMN AUX SCH WOMEN'S AUX BD OF BOYS CLB SC 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W40 WOMEN CLB SC UNIVERSITY PK WOMEN'S CLB SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W41 WOMEN CLB SC POTOMAC WOMEN'S CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W42 WOMEN CLB SC ST MARY'S WOMEN'S CLUB SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W43 WOODLAND SCH WOODLAND HS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W44 WOOD RDGE SC WOOD RIDGE MEMORIAL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W45 WOODLAWN SCH WOODLAWN SHS SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W46 WOMEN CLB SC RIVERDALE WOMEN'S CLUB SCHOL 01-4341060-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9W47 WOMEN CLB SC GAITHERSBURG WOMEN'S CLUB SCH 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9W48 LIFE SCI SCH WEAVER FELLOWSHIP - LIFE SCIEN 01-4378980-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9W49 WILLIAMS SCH D A WILLIAMS FAMILY 01-4346280-4639 UM01 GF001255 SC00602 53000
9WAH WASH PRSS CB WASH PRESS CLUB-JOURN 01-4378800-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9WAL WALMART SCHL WALMART COMPETITIVE EDGE SCHOL 01-4377990-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9WAN WANG/KRKPTRK WANG/KIRKPATRICK-BGMT 01-1116970-4640 UM01 US000978 SC00603 53000
9WAR WAR OFFR SCH WARRANT OFFICERS SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385320-4639 UM01 GF000167 SC00602 53000
9WAS ANIMAL SCHOL WASH ANIMAL RESCUE LEAGUE SCHL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
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9WAT WAKEFIELD MS JE WAKEFIELD-MUSIC 01-4378000-4639 UM01 GF000758 SC00602 53000
9WER WESTGA END WESTGENE  ANN ENDOWED SCHOL 01-1116460-4631 UM01 US000973 SC00594 53000
9WFC WENTZEL SCHL WENTZEL FLWSHP-CMPS/ASTRON 01-4379010-4635 UM01 GF000389 SC00598 53000
9WHA WHARTON ART WHARTON ART FUND-AGH 01-4385310-4640 UM01 GF000491 SC00603 53000
9WOM WMN CLUB SCH WOMENS CLUB OF CHEVY CHASE SCH 01-4379560-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9WOR WORDSMITH SC JOURNALISM DEPARTMENT SCHOL 01-4341040-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9WR1 WRTHNGTN SCH WORTHINGTON SCHOL-JOUR 01-4364770-4640 UM01 GF000935 SC00603 53000
9WRI WRITING CONT WRITING CONTEST-ENGLISH 01-4341050-4639 UM01 GF000258 SC00602 53000
9X01 TERPSTART JEFFREY BLACK TERPSTART 01-4349740-4639 UM01 GF000511 SC00602 53000
9X02 TERPSTART HAMAKER TERPSTART 01-4349730-4639 UM01 GF000872 SC00602 53000
9X03 TERPSTART ROGERS TERPSTART 01-4349750-4639 UM01 GF000181 SC00602 53000
9X04 TERPSTART CRISCI TERPSTART 01-4349760-4639 UM01 GF000334 SC00602 53000
9X05 TERPSTART DARMOODY TERPSTART 01-4349780-4639 UM01 GF000512 SC00602 53000
9X06 TERPSTART DEARBORN TERPSTART 01-4349770-4639 UM01 GF000873 SC00602 53000
9X07 TERPSTART ROSENZWEIG TERPSTART 01-4349810-4639 UM01 GF000384 SC00602 53000
9X08 TERPSTART LUZIER TERPSTART 01-4349800-4639 UM01 GF000193 SC00602 53000
9X09 TERPSTART BODYCOMB TERPSTART 01-4349830-4639 UM01 GF000529 SC00602 53000
9X10 TERPSTART RAO TERPSTART 01-4349820-4635 UM01 GF000937 SC00598 53000
9X11 TERPSTART ARCHITECTURE TERPSTART 01-4349880-4639 UM01 GF001494 SC00602 53000
9X12 TERPSTART FOUNTAIN TERPSTART 01-4349870-4639 UM01 GF001286 SC00602 53000
9X13 TERPSTART DORAI TERPSTART 01-4349850-4639 UM01 GF001258 SC00602 53000
9X14 TERPSTART ENGR LEADER TERPSTART 01-4349860-4639 UM01 GF001488 SC00602 53000
9X15 TERPSTART BONSTRA TERPSTART 01-4349900-4639 UM01 GF001283 SC00602 53000
9X16 TERPSTART BARNETT TERPSTART 01-4349890-4639 UM01 GF001262 SC00602 53000
9X17 TERPSTART NOVAK TERPSTART 01-4349930-4635 UM01 GF001512 SC00598 53000
9X18 TERPSTART DER TERPSTART 01-4349920-4639 UM01 GF001491 SC00602 53000
9X19 TERPSTART WHITLARK TERPSTART 01-4349970-4635 UM01 GF001245 SC00598 53000
9X20 TERPSTART HATFIELD TERPSTART 01-4349950-4639 UM01 GF001272 SC00602 53000
9X21 TERPSTART LITTENBERG TERPSTART 01-4349960-4635 UM01 GF001483 SC00598 53000
9X22 TERPSTART ANAND TERPSTART 01-4349980-4635 UM01 GF001525 SC00598 53000
9X23 TERPSTART LEHRER TERPSTART 01-4349990-4639 UM01 GF001476 SC00602 53000
9X24 TERPSTART CRONIN TERPSTART 01-4342610-4635 UM01 GF001521 SC00598 53000
9X25 TERPSTART BIRX TERPSTART 01-4342760-4639 UM01 GF001496 SC00602 53000
9X26 TERPSTART SHAH TERPSTART 01-4342560-4639 UM01 GF001507 SC00602 53000
9X27 TERPSTART LAUER TERPSTART 01-4341220-4639 UM01 GF001274 SC00602 53000
9X28 TERPSTART TELLER TERPSTART 01-4341140-4639 UM01 GF001495 SC00602 53000
9X29 TERPSTART KONIKOFF-RUDMAN TERPSTART 01-4341130-4635 UM01 GF001247 SC00598 53000
9X30 TERPSTART LEE TERPSTART 01-4341370-4639 UM01 GF001497 SC00602 53000
9X31 TERPSTART KIM TERPSTART 01-4341360-4639 UM01 GF001348 SC00602 53000
9X32 TERPSTART GREENBERG TERPSTART 01-4341260-4639 UM01 GF001238 SC00602 53000
9X33 TERPSTART MILLER TERPSTART 01-4341250-4639 UM01 GF001311 SC00602 53000
9X34 TERPSTART ATTMAN TERPSTART 01-4341230-4639 UM01 GF001477 SC00602 53000
9X35 TERPSTART BRUMBERGER-GRUBER TERPSTART 01-4341290-4639 UM01 GF001515 SC00602 53000
9X36 TERPSTART GOSSETT TERPSTART 01-4341350-4639 UM01 GF001347 SC00602 53000
9X37 TERPSTART MACHEN TERPSTART 01-4341400-4639 UM01 GF001508 SC00602 53000
9X38 TERPSTART WILSON TERPSTART 01-4341320-4639 UM01 GF001269 SC00602 53000
9X39 TERPSTART SCHOLL TERPSTART 01-4341340-4639 UM01 GF001304 SC00602 53000
9X40 TERPSTART TEXAS TERP TERPSTART 01-4341410-4635 UM01 GF001522 SC00598 53000
9X41 TERPSTART ABBEY TERPSTART 01-4341490-4639 UM01 GF001249 SC00602 53000
9X42 TERPSTART PARMAR TERPSTART 01-4341510-4639 UM01 GF001256 SC00602 53000
9X43 TERPSTART FLANDERS TERPSTART 01-4341640-4635 UM01 GF001505 SC00598 53000
9X44 TERPSTART SNEIDERMAN AND LAWN TERPSTART 01-4341620-4639 UM01 GF001312 SC00602 53000
9X45 TERPSTART FRIEDSON TERPSTART 01-4341630-4639 UM01 GF001520 SC00602 53000
9X46 TERPSTART TAYAG TERPSTART 01-4341720-4639 UM01 GF001415 SC00602 53000
9X47 TERPSTART ARCH INNOVATE TERPSTART 01-4341730-4639 UM01 GF001287 SC00602 53000
9X48 TERPSTART METZNER TERPSTART 01-4341790-4639 UM01 GF001479 SC00602 53000
9X49 TERPSTART WEST TERPSTART 01-4341890-4639 UM01 GF001257 SC00602 53000
9X50 TERPSTART SPCA TERPSTART 01-4342030-4635 UM01 GF001513 SC00598 53000
9X51 TERPSTART SHARP TERPSTART 01-4342040-4639 UM01 GF001253 SC00602 53000
9X52 TERPSTART ALVING TERPSTART 01-4342060-4639 UM01 GF001500 SC00602 53000
9X53 TERPSTART LIEBERMAN TERPSTART 01-4342070-4639 UM01 GF001478 SC00602 53000
9X54 TERPSTART CHEN  LEVINSON TERPSTART 01-4342210-4635 UM01 GF001276 SC00598 53000
9X55 TERPSTART JIMENEZ TERPSTART 01-4342420-4639 UM01 GF001561 SC00602 53000
9X56 TERPSTART MOKENHAUPT-POPP TERPSTART 01-4342090-4639 UM01 GF001275 SC00602 53000
9X57 TERPSTART GOLD TERPSTART 01-4342470-4639 UM01 GF001510 SC00602 53000
9X58 TERPSTART RIPIN TERPSTART 01-4346470-4639 UM01 GF001484 SC00602 53000
9X59 TERPSTART FLECK TERPSTART 01-4346460-4639 UM01 GF001482 SC00602 53000
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9X60 TERPSTART GROSBY TERPSTART 01-4346430-4639 UM01 GF001498 SC00602 53000
9X61 TERPSTART HAHN TERPSTART 01-4346440-4639 UM01 GF001271 SC00602 53000
9X62 TERPSTART SCHWARTZ TERPSTART 01-4346450-4635 UM01 GF001251 SC00598 53000
9X63 TERPSTART NY ALUMNI TERPSTART 01-4346480-4639 UM01 GF001314 SC00602 53000
9X64 TERPSTART BROWN TERPSTART 01-4346540-4639 UM01 GF001469 SC00602 53000
9X65 TERPSTART ECE FACULTY TERPSTART 01-4342840-4639 UM01 GF001321 SC00602 53000
9X66 TERPSTART FURMAN-MILLER TERPSTART 01-4342870-4639 UM01 GF001492 SC00602 53000
9X67 TERPSTART CIARDI TERPSTART 01-4346570-4639 UM01 GF001417 SC00602 53000
9X68 TERPSTART LAVAUTE TERPSTART 01-4346580-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9X69 TERPSTART STEBBINS  WIEBKING TERPSTART 01-4346590-4639 UM01 GF001446 SC00602 53000
9X70 TERPSTART WOODWARD TERPSTART 01-4346600-4639 UM01 GF001334 SC00602 53000
9X71 TERPSTART MICHELLE SMITH TERPSTART 01-4346610-4635 UM01 GF001399 SC00598 53000
9X72 TERPSTART SCHNEIDER TERPSTART 01-4346620-4639 UM01 GF001440 SC00602 53000
9X73 TERPSTART MCQUENEY PHISIGMAPI TERPSTART 01-4346630-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9X74 TERPSTART LABONSKI TERPSTART 01-4346640-4639 UM01 GF001302 SC00602 53000
9X75 TERPSTART KARLSON TERPSTART 01-4346650-4639 UM01 GF001374 SC00602 53000
9X76 TERPSTART CHANDRASEKARAN TERPSTART 01-4346660-4639 UM01 GF001575 SC00602 53000
9X77 TERPSTART O'ROURKE TERPSTART 01-4346680-4639 UM01 GF001344 SC00602 53000
9X78 TERPSTART AUGENSTEIN TERPSTART 01-4346750-4639 UM01 GF001346 SC00602 53000
9X79 TERPSTART BASSETT TERPSTART 01-4346760-4639 UM01 GF001592 SC00602 53000
9X80 TERPSTART MCKENZIE TERPSTART 01-4346770-4639 UM01 GF001292 SC00602 53000
9X81 TERPSTART SFPE ATLANTA TERPSTART 01-4346780-4639 UM01 GF001597 SC00602 53000
9X82 TERPSTART SHACKEL  LITTLE TERPSTART 01-4346790-4639 UM01 GF001707 SC00602 53000
9X83 TERPSTART TILLER TERPSTART 01-4346800-4639 UM01 GF001602 SC00602 53000
9X84 TERPSTART MELTZER TERPSTART 01-4346820-4635 UM01 GF001443 SC00598 53000
9X85 TERPSTART KIBEL TERPSTART 01-4346830-4639 UM01 GF001379 SC00602 53000
9X86 TERPSTART SNOWMAN TERPSTART 01-4346840-4639 UM01 GF001336 SC00602 53000
9X87 TERPSTART VOGEL TERPSTART 01-4346850-4639 UM01 GF001391 SC00602 53000
9X88 TERPSTART TYLER TERPSTART 01-4346883-4639 UM01 GF001452 SC00602 53000
9X89 TERPSTART RKM/BRM TERPSTART 01-4346884-4639 UM01 GF001297 SC00602 53000
9X90 TERPSTART BROWNDUMOLIEN TERPSTART 01-4346885-4635 UM01 GF001401 SC00598 53000
9X91 TERPSTART AFCEA CMD STEM TERPSTART 01-4346886-4639 UM01 GF001540 SC00602 53000
9X92 TERPSTART RICHMAN TERPSTART 01-4346887-4639 UM01 GF001381 SC00602 53000
9X93 TERPSTART RISNERPARENTE TERPSTART 01-4346888-4639 UM01 GF001691 SC00602 53000
9X94 TERPSTART DAVIS TERPSTART 01-4346889-4639 UM01 GF001467 SC00602 53000
9X95 TERPSTART JANKIEWICZ TERPSTART 01-4346890-4639 UM01 GF001702 SC00602 53000
9X96 TERPSTART BAUCOM TERPSTART 01-4346891-4639 UM01 GF001359 SC00602 53000
9X97 TERPSTART ALEXION  SIAHATGAR TERPSTART 01-4346892-4639 UM01 GF001296 SC00602 53000
9X98 TERPSTART ANDERSON  GINSBERG TERPSTART 01-4346893-4639 UM01 GF001610 SC00602 53000
9X99 TERPSTART DESHPANDE TERPSTART 01-4346894-4639 UM01 GF001759 SC00602 53000
9XAA TERPSTART GLASS TERPSTART 01-4346895-4639 UM01 GF001586 SC00602 53000
9XAB TERPSTART HOAN TERPSTART 01-4346896-4639 UM01 GF001385 SC00602 53000
9XAC TERPSTART JACQUES TERPSTART 01-4346897-4635 UM01 GF001554 SC00598 53000
9XAD TERPSTART KENNEDY TERPSTART 01-4346898-4639 UM01 GF001340 SC00602 53000
9XAE TERPSTART LEAS TERPSTART 01-4346899-4639 UM01 GF001310 SC00602 53000
9XAF TERPSTART LOVING TERPSTART 01-4356900-4639 UM01 GF001431 SC00602 53000
9XAG TERPSTART NEWCOMBE TERPSTART 01-4346901-4639 UM01 GF001406 SC00602 53000
9XAH TERPSTART NGUYEN TERPSTART 01-4346902-4635 UM01 GF001369 SC00598 53000
9XAI TERPSTART ROSENGARTEN TERPSTART 01-4346904-4639 UM01 GF001451 SC00602 53000
9XAJ TERPSTART ROWELL TERPSTART 01-4346903-4639 UM01 GF001470 SC00602 53000
9XAK TERPSTART SCHIAVONE TERPSTART 01-4346905-4639 UM01 GF001549 SC00602 53000
9XAL TERPSTART SHEARMAN TERPSTART 01-4346906-4635 UM01 GF001326 SC00598 53000
9XAM TERPSTART TARBOX TERPSTART 01-4346907-4639 UM01 GF001450 SC00602 53000
9XAN TERPSTART VAN PELT TERPSTART 01-4346908-4639 UM01 GF001418 SC00602 53000
9XAO TERPSTART LIBERATORE TERPSTART 01-4346909-4639 UM01 GF001360 SC00602 53000
9XAP TERPSTART WITMONDT TERPSTART 01-4346910-4639 UM01 GF001455 SC00602 53000
9XAQ TERPSTART MORINIGO TERPSTART 01-4346911-4635 UM01 GF001323 SC00598 53000
9XAR TERPSTART PHILIP C TAN TERPSTART 01-4346940-4639 UM01 GF001601 SC00602 53000
9XAS TERPSTART KELLER TERPSTART 01-4346950-4635 UM01 GF001588 SC00598 53000
9XX0 BARTLETT SCH BARTLETT TREE SCHOLARSHIP 01-4355350-4639 UM01 GF001091 SC00602 53000
9XX1 WEGLEIN SCH D. E. WEGLEIN SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9XX2 COX SCHOLAR CARROLL COX MEMORIAL SCHOL 01-4388950-4635 UM01 GF000410 SC00598 53000
9XX3 E ASIAN SCH EAST ASIAN EXCHANGE SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9XX4 KIRWAN SCHOL KIRWAN SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4352580-4635 UM01 GF001229 SC00598 53000
9XX5 NEWTON SCHOL NEWTON NORTH CHAUFFEURS SCH 01-4371080-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9XX6 HOPKINS SCH NAOMI  PALMER HOPKINS SCHLR 01-4385770-4639 UM01 GF000571 SC00602 53000
9XX7 MASSIE SCHOL CECIL M. MASSIE MEMORIAL SCH 01-4368670-4639 UM01 GF000661 SC00602 53000
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9XX9 SCHWARTZ SCH MORTON  ELAINE SCHWARTZ SCH 01-4375180-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9Y01 YALE UNIV SC YALE UNIV SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341070-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9Y02 YOHE SCHOL SUE YOHE MEMORIAL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9Y03 YORK SCHOL YORK DAILY RECORD SCHOL 01-4341110-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9YNG FINES GLOBAL FINES GLOBAL EXPERIENCE 01-4390390-4639 UM01 GF000578 SC00602 53000
9YY0 ARTHUR SCHOL E. ARTHUR SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385560-4639 UM01 GF000567 SC00602 53000
9YY2 RUMMEL SCHOL LILLIAN RUMMEL SCHOLARSHIP 01-4385970-4635 UM01 GF000634 SC00598 53000
9YY3 MCCORMICK SC MCCORMICK CO SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9YY4 AFCEA SCHOL AFCEA SCHOLARSHIP 01-4349470-4639 UM01 GF001218 SC00602 53000
9YY5 BECHTEL 4YR BECHTEL 4YR SCHOLARSHIP 01-4340900-4635 UM01 GF000107 SC00598 53000
9YY6 SNEIDER SCH F. D. SNEIDER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4361220-4635 UM01 GF000913 SC00598 53000
9YY7 MANGLE SCHOL ED MANGLE SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9YY8 COOK SCHOL F. W. COOK SCHOLARSHIP 01-4376930-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9YY9 BAND SCHOL UN MD BAND ALUMNI SCHOLARSHIP 01-4377940-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9Z01 ZONTA SCHOL ZONTA INTERNATIONAL SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9Z02 ZETA PHI SCH ZETA PHI BETA SORORITY SCHOL 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9Z03 ZONTA SCHOL ZONTA SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9Z04 ZAIN LIFE SC ZAIN-UL-ABEDIN LIFE SCIENCE 01-2931180-4632 UM01 US001603 SC00595 53000
9Z05 ANTHRO SMR R ANTHROPOLOGY SUMMER RESEARCH 01-1115910-4632 UM01 US000895 SC00595 53000
9Z06 DEAN FEL HD DEAN'S FELLOW-STIPEND HUMN DEV 01-1120490-4632 UM01 US002451 SC00595 53000
9Z07 DEAN FEL HLT DEAN'S FELLOW HEALTH HUMAN DEV 01-1120490-4632 UM01 US002451 SC00595 53000
9ZUP ZUPNIK SCH ZUPNIKS CIVIL ENG SCHOLARSHIP 01-4341120-4639 UM01 GF000136 SC00602 53000
9ZZ1 MEYER SCHOL BARRETT MEYER RETAIL SCHOL 01-4369310-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ZZ2 SEVRNA PK SC SEVERNA PARK SCHOLARSHIP 00-0000000-0000 UM01 US000007 21031
9ZZ4 HEIMES SCHOL EDWARD HEIMEL MEMORIAL SCHOL 01-4363620-4635 UM01 US000007 SC00598 53000
9ZZ5 SIKORSKY FEL SIKORSKY FELLOWSHIP 01-4349490-4637 UM01 GF000827 SC00600 53000
9ZZ6 UNIV MD SCH UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND SCHOL 01-4362760-4639 UM01 GF000683 SC00602 53000
9ZZ7 MAYERHOF SCH JOSEPH MEYERHOFF SCHOLARSHIP 01-4368820-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ZZ8 KODAK MIN SC KODAK MINORITY SCHOLARSHIP 01-4365560-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000
9ZZ9 MAYER SCHOL WILLIAM E. MAYER SCHOLARSHIP 01-4379190-4600 UM01 US000007 SC00394 53000

DISTANCE LEARNING

DL10 CLSF TUITION MCLSF TUITION 01-1156290-0139 UM01 US008578 RC00031 41300
DL11 INST APPL AG APPLIED AGRICULTURE TUITION 01-1140530-0139 UM01 US000007 RC00031 41300
DL12 MENUZ050 TUI ONLINE NUCLEAR ENGINEERING TUI 01-1123500-0118 UM01 US000007 RC00455 41200
DL13 EMUS TUITION ETHNOMUSICOLOGY TUITION 01-1140680-0139 UM01 US000007 RC00031 41300
DL14 MEPMZ040 TUI ONLINE PROJECT MANAGEMENT TUIT 01-2957313-0118 UM01 US006249 RC00455 41200
DL15 MEREZ042 TUI ONLINE RELIABILITY ENGINEERING 01-2957311-0118 UM01 US006581 RC00455 41200
DL16 ENGFZ049 TUI ONLINE FIRE PROTECTION ENGG 01-2957314-0118 UM01 US006290 RC00455 41200
DL17 MEEEZ082 TUI ONLINE ENERGY SYSTEMS ENGG 01-2957315-0118 UM01 US006189 RC00455 41200
DL18 PHI TUITION PUBLIC HEALTH INFORMATION TUIT 01-1140540-0139 UM01 US000007 RC00031 41300
DL19 MEECZ072 TUI ONLINE ENERGETIC CONCEPTS TUIT 01-1123520-0118 UM01 US000007 RC00455 41200
DL20 OES DL FEE OES DISTANCE LEARNING FEE 01-1140500-0140 UM01 US000720 RC00032 42600
DL21 SPOC FEE SPOC REGISTRATION FEE 01-1142070-0189 UM01 US000007 RC00065 42500
DL22 FOOD/RSK TUI FOOD SAFTEY/RISK TUITION 01-1140630-0139 UM01 US000007 RC00031 41300
DL23 START TUIT START GRAD CERT TUIT 01-2957330-0118 UM01 US006139 RC00455 41200
DL24 ENPM TUITION ONLINE ENPM TUITION 01-2957316-0118 UM01 US006765 RC00455 41200
DL25 MLSC TEST MLSC ENTRANCE EXAM FEE 01-1140640-0189 UM01 US000721 RC00065 42500
DL26 MEBIZ083 TUI ONLINE BIOENGINEERING TUITION 01-2957312-0118 UM01 US007191 RC00455 41200
DL29 TECHVENTTUIT TECHVENTURES TUITION 01-1123310-0118 UM01 US000590 RC00455 41200
DL30 LAB FEE APPLIED AGRICULTURE LAB FEE 01-1140530-0189 UM01 US000007 RC00065 42500
DL31 MECYZ092 TUI ONLINE CYBERSECURITY TUITION 01-2957310-0118 UM01 US006716 RC00455 41200
DL32 METSZ102 TUI ONLINE TRANSPORTATION SYS ENG 01-1123530-0118 UM01 US000007 RC00455 41200
DL33 Z111 TUI ONLINE ELECTRONIC PACKAGING 01-1123550-0118 UM01 US005963 RC00455 41200
DL34 MESWZ144 TUI MESWZ144 TUITION 01-2957526-0118 UM01 US006808 RC00455 41200
DL35 MESEZ143 TUI MESEZ143 TUITION 01-2957527-0118 UM01 US007261 RC00455 41200
DL36 MEROZ153 TUI MEROZ153 TUITION 01-2957668-0118 UM01 US008902 RC00455 41200
DL37 MEEMZ162 TUI MEEMZ162 TUITION 01-2957857-0118 UM01 US010087 RC00455 41200
DL38 Z165 TUI Z165 TUITION 01-2957902-0118 UM01 US010167 RC00455 41200
DL39 MECLZ169 TUI MECLZ169 TUITION 01-2957952-0118 UM01 US010214 RC00455 41200
DL40 MEAIZ176 TUI MEAIZ176 TUITION 01-9700043-0118 UM01 US100092 RC00455 41200
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PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

PS01 PS ARAB TUIT PS ARAB TUITION 01-1144310-0139 UM01 US000855 RC00031 41300
PS02 PS PERS TUIT PS PERSIAN TUITION 01-1144320-0139 UM01 US002104 RC00031 41300
PS03 PS REAL TUIT PS REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT 01-1110120-0139 UM01 US000007 RC00031 41300
PS04 PS TRAN TUIT PS TRANSPORTATION PLANNING 01-1144420-0139 UM01 US000007 RC00031 41300
PS05 PS RADAR PS RADAR SIGNAL PROCESSING 01-1118730-0118 UM01 US002951 RC00455 41200
PS06 PS HIST PRES PS HISTORIC PRESERVATION 01-1144360-0139 UM01 US006560 RC00031 41300
PS07 PS INST CONS PS INSTRUCTIONAL CONSULTATION 01-1144050-0139 UM01 US000007 RC00031 41300
PS08 PS SPORT MGT PS SPORT MANAGEMENT 01-1142640-0139 UM01 US000007 RC00031 41300
PS09 PS GIS TUIT PS GEOSPATIAL INFORMATION SCI 01-1115160-0118 UM01 US000007 RC00455 41200
PS10 DIET INTERN DIETETIC INTERNSHIP TUITION 01-1142110-0565 UM01 US000007 RC00177 49400
PS11 PS ECORES PS ECOSYSTEM RESTORATION 01-1144140-0139 UM01 US000007 RC00031 41300
PS19 GIS MPGI TUI GIS MPGI TUITION 01-1115160-0118 UM01 US000007 RC00455 41200

PRIVATE SCHOLARSHIPS

S001 STEP 2 SUCC A STEP 2 SUCCESS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S002 AAA MID-ATL AAA MID-ATLANTIC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S003 AAYSA-ARUNDL AAYSA-ARUNDEL CUP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S004 ABC CRFTMAST ABC CRAFTMASTERS TRNG 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S005 ABINGDN FIRE ABINGDON FIRE CO. INC. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S006 ABINGDON HS ABINGDON SENIOR HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S007 ABC S. EAST ABS SOUTHEAST LLC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S008 AC EMPOWR FD ACADEMIC EMPOWERMENT FUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S009 ACCENTURE FD ACCENTURE FOUNDATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S010 ACE MENTOR A ACE MENTOR PRG-ANNAPOLIS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S011 ACE MENTOR B ACE MENTOR PRG-BALTIMORE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S012 ACE MENTOR F ACE MENTOR PRG-FREDERICK 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S013 ACE MENTOR W ACE MENTOR PRG-GRTR.WAS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S014 ACE MENTOR O ACE MENTOR PRG-OTHER 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S015 ACE MENTOR S ACE MENTOR PRG-STAMFORD 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S016 NAT LATIN EX ACL/NJCL NATL LATIN EXAM 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S017 ACT 1ST FCU ACT 1ST FCU 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S018 ACT HORATIO ACT HORATIO NATL/STATE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S019 ADIRONDACK ADIRONDACK FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S020 ADPHT MEMOR. ADPHT MEML SCHOLARS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S021 AFAM HOWRD AFAM-HOWARD NO. 101 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S022 AFAM VA. AFAM VIRGINIA 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S023 ACACIA#155 AFAM-ACACIA LODGE #155 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S024 AFAM-OTHER AFAM-OTHER 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S025 AFCEA ED FDN AFCEA COMMUNITY ED FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S026 AFCEA FDN AB AFCEA ED FOUND-ABERDEEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S027 AFCEA FDN OT AFCEA ED FOUND-OTHER 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S028 AFCEA FDN SV AFCEA ED FOUND-SAVAGE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S029 AFCEA CEN MD AFCEA-CENTRAL MD CHAPTER 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S030 AFCEA FAIRFX AFCEA-FAIRFAX FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S031 AFCEA NOVA AFCEA-NOVA CHAPTER 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S032 AFCEA WASHTN AFCEA-WASHINGTON CHAPTER 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S033 AICPA FOUND AICPA FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S034 AID COL TRST AIM COLLEGE CHRTBL TRST 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S035 AF AID SOC AIR FORCE AID SOC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S036 AF OFCR WIVE AIR FORCE OFFCRS WIVES 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S037 AIRMEN MEMRL AIRMEN MEMORIAL FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S038 AKA UPSILON AKA UPSILON OMEG 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S039 AKA UP OMEGA AKA UPSILON OMEGEA CH 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S040 AL CESKY FDN AL CESKY SCHLRSHP FUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S041 PANFILE SCHL AL PANFILE MEML SCHLRSHP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S042 EINSTEIN HS ALBERT EINSTEIN HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S043 ALEX BAR ASC ALEXANDIRA BAR ASSOC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S044 ALFRED STBAP ALFRED ST. BAPTIST CHURCH 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S045 AL-HUDA SCH AL-HUDA SCHOOL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S046 AHAMLING SCH ALIC D HAMLING SCH PROG 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
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S047 ALION SCITE ALION SCIENCE  TECH 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S048 ALL WAYS UP ALL WAYS UP FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S049 ALLEGHANY PS ALLEGHANY CNTY PUB SCHLS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S050 ALLEGHANY HS ALLEGHANY HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S051 INNVTN INED ALLIANCE FOR INNVTN INED 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S052 ALPH EP PHI ALPHA EPSILON PHI 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S053 AL KAP AL ALPHA KAPPA ALPHA-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S054 ALPH KAP PSI ALPHA KAPPA PSI 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S055 AL DELTA HON ALPHA LAMBDA DELTA HONOR 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S056 ALPH PH ALPH ALPHA PHI ALPHA 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S057 ALPHA PH OM ALPHA PHI OMEGA 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S058 AMAZON CORP AMAZON CORP INC. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S059 AIRPORT EXEC AMER ASSC OF AIRPORTEXEC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S060 BLKS IN ENG AMER ASSC OF BLKS IN ENG 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S061 SCHOOLADMNS AMER ASSC OF SCHOOLADMNS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S062 AA UNV WOMEN AMER ASSC OF UNIV WOMEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S063 AM CANCER SO AMER CANCER SOC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S064 AM CHEM SOC AMER CHEMICAL SOC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S065 AC SURGEONS AMER COLLEGE OF SURGEONS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S066 AM FORN SERV AMER FOREIGN SERVC ASSC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S067 AM HELI SCTY AMER HELICOPTER SOC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S068 AM IND GRAD AMER INDIAN GRAD CTR 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S069 AM INST ARCH AMER INST OF ARCHITECTS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S070 AM LEGN-MD AMER LEGION-DEPT OF MD 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S071 AMER LEGN NJ AMER LEGION-DEPT OF NJ 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S072 AM LEGN HQ AMER LEGION-NAT'L HQ 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S073 AM LEGION OT AMER LEGION-OTHER 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S074 AM LEGN 166 AMER LEGION-POST 166 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S075 AM LEGN 171 AMER LEGION-POST 171 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S076 AM LEGN 183 AMER LEGION-POST 183 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S077 AM LEGN 191 AMER LEGION-POST 191 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S078 AM LUNG ASSN AMER LUNG ASSC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S079 HGHWY ENGNRS AMER SOC OF HGHWY ENGNRS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S080 AM RED CROSS AMERICAN RED CROSS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S081 AMERICAN UNV AMERICAN UNIV 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S082 AMVETS AMVETS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S083 A KAPLAN FND ANDY KAPLAN FOUND INC. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S084 ANNAP SR HS ANNAPOLIS SR HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S085 AA CNTY PS ANNE ARUNDEL CNTY PS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S086 ANON SCHOLAR ANONYMOUS SCHLRSHIP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S087 APGCSC APGCSC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S088 APIASF/GATES APIASF/GATES 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S089 ARCADIA U ARCADIA UNIVERSITY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S090 ARCH CARROLL ARCHBISHOP CARROLL HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S091 ARMY EMERGCY ARMY EMRGNCY RELIEF HQ 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S092 ARMY WIVES ARMY OFFICERS WIVES CLUB 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S093 ARMY SCHLR ARMY SCHLRSHIP FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S094 ARUNDEL HS ARUNDEL HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S095 CNSLT AFCCE ASSC FED CNSLT ENG AFCCE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S096 SCH BUS OFCL ASSC OF SCHOOL BUS OFCLS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S097 ATL BRAVES ATLANTA BRAVES 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S098 AUNTIE ANNES AUNTIE ANNE'S INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S099 AXA FOUND AXA FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S100 BOA MER LNCH B.O.A MERRILL LYNCH 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S101 BPOE-EASTON B.P.O.E.-EASTON 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S102 BPOE LAUREL B.P.O.E.-LAUREL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S103 BPOE MDD ELK B.P.O.E.-MDDEDC ELKS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S104 BPOE CHICAGO B.P.O.E.-NATL HQ CHICAGO 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S105 B.P.O.E.-OC B.P.O.E.-OCEAN CITY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S106 BPOE-OTHER B.P.O.E-OTHER 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S107 BAILEY FAML. BAILEY FAMILY FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S108 BAL CITY SCH BALTIMORE CITY PUB SCHLS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
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S109 BAL CNTY FRM BALTIMORE CNTY FARM BUR 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S110 BAL CNTY SCH BALTIMORE CNTY PUB SCHLS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S111 BAL POLYTEC BALTIMORE POLYTEC INST 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S112 B-O-AMER FND BANK OF AMERICA FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S113 BARNARD COLL BARNARD COLLEGE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S114 BAY 100 YUTH BAY 100 YOUTH TASK FORCE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S115 BAYLOR COLL BAYLOR COLLEGE OF MED 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S116 BEL AIR HS BEL AIR HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S117 BETA THET PI BETA THETA PI FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S118 BETH GOVOHA BETH D GOVOHA 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S119 BETH CHEV HS BETHESDA CHEVY CHASE HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S120 BIOSCI INTL BIOSCIENCE INTERNATIONAL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S121 BLACK PR MEN BLACK PROF MEN INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S122 BHURST SCHLR BLACKHURST RES SCHLRSHP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S123 BLKS IN GOVT BLACKS IN GOVERNMENT 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S124 BLUESCOP FND BLUESCOPE FOUND NA 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S125 B'NAI B'RITH B'NAI B'RITH 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S126 BOE-MULTIPL BOARD OF ED-MULTIPLE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S127 BOE BAL CNTY BOARD OF ED BALTMR CNTY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S128 BOE CARROLL BOARD OF ED CARROLL CNTY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S129 BRD ED DOVER BOARD OF ED DOVER 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S130 BRD OF ED PG BOARD OF ED PG CNTY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S131 BOE WASH CTY BOARD OF ED WASH CNTY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S132 BOE WORCESTR BOARD OF ED WORCESTRCNTY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S133 BOILER #193 BOILERMAKER LOC.193 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S134 BOONSBORO HS BOONSBORO HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S135 BOSTON U BOSTON UNIVERSITY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S136 BOWIE HS BOWIE HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S137 B SCOUTS AM BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S138 BOYS GRLS CL BOYS  GIRLS CLUB 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S139 BRANDEIS U BRANDEIS UNIVERSITY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S140 BRD METHODST BROAD ST UNTD METHODIST 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S141 BROADNECK HS BROADNECK HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S142 BRN U BEN OF BROWN UNIVERSITY BEN OFF 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S143 BRYN MAWR BRYN MAWR COLLEGE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S144 BLDG CTR AS. BUILDING CNTRCTRS ASSC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S145 BUCKNELL U BUCKNELL UNIVERSITY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S146 BK MCLAMORE BURGER KING/MCLAMORE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S147 CAL FARM BUR CALVERT CNTY FARM BUREAU 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S148 CALVERT OTH CALVERT COUNTY-OTHER 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S149 CALVERT HS CALVERT HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S150 CALVRTY SCH CALVERTY CNTY PUB SCHLS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S151 CALVERY BAPT CALVERY BAPTIST CHURCH 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S152 CAMPBELL SUP CAMPBELL SOUP CO. (ISTS) 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S153 CAR TECH EDU CAREER  TECH EDUCATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S154 CAROLINE SCH CAROLINE CNTY PUB SCHLS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S155 CARPNTR 1556 CARPENTER LOC. 1556 (NY) 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S156 CARROLL PUBS CARROLL CNTY PUB SCHLS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S157 CARSON SCHLR CARSONS SCHLRSHP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S158 CTNSVILLE HS CATONSVILLE HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S159 CECIL SCH CECIL CNTY PUBLIC SCHLS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S160 CENTENNIAL H CENTENNIAL HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S161 CTR SCHLR AD CENTER FOR SCHLRSP ADMIN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S162 CTL SCHLRSHP CENTRAL SCHLRSHIP INC. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S163 CENTURY HS CENTURY HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S164 CHAHTA FOUND CHAHTA FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S165 COC-ABERDEEN CHAMBER OF COMM-ABERDEEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S166 CHMB COM-VAR CHAMBER OF COMM-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S167 CHARLES FARM CHARLES CNTY FARM BUREAU 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S168 CHARLES PUBS CHARLES CNTY PUB SCHLS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S169 CRLSTOWN COM CHARLESTOWN COMM INC. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S170 CHEROKEE NTN CHEROKEE NATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
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S171 CHES BAY FND CHESAPEAKE BAY FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S172 CHICKASAW NA CHICKASAW NATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S173 CHLDN PATRTS CHLDN OF FALLEN PATRIOTS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S174 CHOCTAW NATN CHOCTAW NATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S175 CHOPTANK ELC CHOPTANK ELEC COOP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S176 CHUBB FOUND CHUBB FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S177 CIVITAN CLUB CIVITAN CLUB-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S178 CLARK CONSTR CLARK CONSTRUCTION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S179 CLARKSBURG H CLARKSBURG HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S180 COKE SCHLR COCA-COCA SCHLRSHP FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S181 COLG BND FND COLLEGE BOUND FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S182 COLG PK ACAD COLLEGE PARK ACADEMY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S183 COLUMBIA U COLUMBIA UNIV 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S184 COMCAST LA COMCAST LEADERS ACHIEVERS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S185 COM 2000 FND COMM 2000 EDU FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S186 COMM FND GEN COMM FOUND-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S187 COMM FDN-NJ COMM FOUND-NJ 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S188 COM FND-BERK COMM FOUND-BERKS COUNTY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S189 COM FND-CARL COMM FOUND-CARROLL CNTY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S190 COMM FND DE COMM FOUND-DELAWARE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S191 COMM E SHORE COMM FOUND-EASTERN SHORE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S192 COM FDN ERIE COMM FOUND-ERIE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S193 COMM FREDRIK COMM FOUND-FREDERICKCNTY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S194 COM MID-SHOR COMM FOUND-MID-SHORE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S195 COM FND NCAP COMM FOUND-NATL CAP REG 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S196 COM TRST FND COMM TRUST FOUND INC. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S197 COMM TRST NY COMM TRUST-NEW YORK 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S198 CNCRN BLK MN CONCERNED BLACK MEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S199 CORNELL UNIV CORNELL UNIV 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S200 CRESCENT CHR CRESCENT CTY CHAR.INC. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S201 CULPEPPER HS CULPEPPER COUNTY HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S202 DAMASCUS HSC DAMASCUS HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S203 BRAMBLE FND DAVID A.BRAMBLE FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S204 DC CAP DC CAP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S205 DC PUB SCHLS DC PUBLIC SCHOOLS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S206 DEL GAM FDN DEL. GAMMA FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S207 DELMAR PLTRY DELMARV POULTRY IND.INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S208 DEL GAM FDN DELTA GAMMA FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S209 DEL KAP GAM DELTA KAPPA GAMMA-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S210 DELTA RESRCH DELTA RESEARCHEDU FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S211 DEL SIG THET DELTA SIGMA THETA-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S212 DEMOULAS MKT DEMOULAS MARKET BASKET 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S213 DGHTR AM REV DGHTRS OF AMER RVLTN-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S214 DIAC SCHLRSP DIAC SCHLRSHP AWD 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S215 DO SOMETHING DO SOMETHING INC. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S216 DOLS 4 SCHLR DOLLARS FOR SCHOLARS-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S217 DOM/FOR MISS DOMESTIC/FOREIGN MISSION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S218 DON BOSCO HS DON BOSCO HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S219 HARP MED CTR DR.J ELMER HARP MED CTR 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S220 DREXEL U DREXEL UNIVERSITY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S221 DUKE UNIV DUKE UNIVERSITY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S222 DULANEY HS DULANEY HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S223 DUNDALK HS DUNDALK HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S224 EBPA BENFITS EBPA-CMPRHNSV BNFTS ADMN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S225 WALMSLEY SCH ED WALMSLEY MEM SCH 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S226 EDU TRNG VOU EDU TRNG VOU/FOSTER CARE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S227 FND HAREFORD EDUCATION FOUND-HAREFORD 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S228 E ROOSEVELT ELEANOR ROOSEVELT HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S229 E NASH FND ELIZABETH NASH FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S230 E.SEATON HS ELIZABETH SEATON HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S231 E ROCHE FND ELLEN M. ROCHE MEM FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S232 ENLSTD SPOUS ENLISTED SPOUSES CLUB 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
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S233 E DIOCESE MD EPISCOPAL DIOCESE OF MD 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S234 EPISCOPAL OR EPISCOPAL ORPH HOUSE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S235 ERICKSON LIV ERICKSON LIVING MGMT. LLC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S236 ESPERANZA FD ESPERANZA EDU FOUND INC. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S237 E TURNER FND EUNICE TURNER FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S238 FOP MULTIPLE F.O.P-MULTIPLE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S239 FADEL ED FDN FADEL EDU FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S240 FAIRFAX CNTY FAIRFAX CNTY PUB SCHOOLS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S241 FAM OF FRDM FAMILIES OF FREEDOM 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S242 FAN MAE FDN FANNIE MAE FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S243 FEEA SCHOLAR FEEA SCHOLARSHP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S244 FIRST BAP CH FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S245 FIRST FI FCU FIRST FIN FCU 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S246 FST PRESB CH FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHRCH 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S247 FOREST HILLS FOREST HILLS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S248 FOUNDERS FIN FOUNDERS FINANCIAL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S249 FRANKLN ALUM FRANKLIN HS ALUMNI ASSC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S250 FRANK SQ MED FRANKLIN SQUARE MED. SCH 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S251 FTH CHURCH FROM THE HEART CHURCH 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S252 FSM NAT GOV FSM NAT'L GOV 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S253 FSSA EDU FDN FSSA EDU FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S254 FTMEADE CPOA FT MEADE CPOA 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S255 FT FOOTE CH FT.FOOTE BAPTIST CHURCH 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S256 FUTURE LINK FUTURE LINK INC. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S257 GAM PHI BETA GAMMA PHI BETA 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S258 GARDEN CLUB GARDEN CLUB-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S259 GATES HISP GATES HISPANIC SCHLRSHP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S260 GATES MILLEN GATES MILLENNIAL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S261 GEBA SCH FDN GEBA SCH FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S262 GEICO CORP GEICO CORP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S263 GEICO PHL FD GEICO PHILANTHROPIC FD 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S264 BD GLOBL MIN GEN BOARD OF GLOBAL MIN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S265 GEN HOPE GENERATION HOPE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S266 GEORGETOWN U GEORGETOWN UNIV 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S267 GERONDELIS GERONDELIS FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S268 GETTYSBURG C GETTYSBURG COLLEGE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S269 GIANT FOOD GIANT FOOD STORES INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S270 GILA RIV IND GILA RIVER INDIAN COMM 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S271 GIRL SCOUTS GIRL SCOUTS-UNDEFINED 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S272 GLEN BURN HS GLEN BURNIE SR HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S273 GLENELG HS GLENELG HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S274 GOLD SLIP CL GOLDEN SLIPPER CLB 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S275 GOODWILL IND GOODWILL INDUSTRIES 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S276 GR NAT WTFWL GRAND NATL WATERFOWL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S277 GRNBELT FCU GREENBELT FCU 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S278 GRNSPRNG VLG GREENSPRING VILLAGE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S279 GRTR WASH UR GRTR WASH URBAN LEAGUE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S280 H GREELEY SC H.GREELEY SCH FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S281 HARFORD CNTY HARFORD CNTY-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S282 HARFORD CNTY HARFORD CNTY PUB SCH 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S283 H PLOTNEK HAROLD PLOTNEK CH FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S284 HEREFORD INV HEREFORD H.S.-INVOICED 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S285 HIBERIAN BAL HIBERIAN SOC. OF BALT 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S286 HIGH POINT HIGH POINT H.S. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S287 HISP HRTG FD HISPANIC HERITAGE FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S288 HITCHINER CO HITCHINER MFR.CO.INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S289 HORATIO ALGR HORATIO ALGER ASOC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S290 HOSPICE WASH HOSPICE OF WASH.CTY INC. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S291 HOWRD POLICE HOWARD CNTY POLICE FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S292 HOWARD ARTS HOWARD COUNTY ARTS COUN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S293 HOWARD CNTY HOWARD COUNTY-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S294 HOWARD HS HOWARD HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
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S295 HUETH/MCCLEL HUETHER/MCCLELLAND FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S296 INTERGRACE INTERGRACE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S297 PEO SISTERHD INTL CHAP PEO SISTERHD 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S298 IRON WORKERS IRON WORKERS-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S299 ISTS ST SER ISTS SCH  TUIT SERV-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S300 IVY CHRTY PG IVY COMM CHARITIES-PG 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S301 I WALTON VAR IZAAK WALTON LG VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S302 JACK  JILL JACK  JILL-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S303 J K COOKE FD JACK KENT COOKE FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S304 JERSEY MIKES JERSEY MIKES 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S305 JEWISH COMM JEWISH COMM FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S306 J HOP NON-IN JOHNS HOPKINS (NON-INVCD) 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S307 JPK SCH JPK SCH 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S308 JUBILEE HOUS JUBILEE HOUSING INC. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S309 JR LEAGE VAR JUNIOR LEAGUE-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S310 KALEIDOSCOPE KALEIDOSCOPE GROUP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S311 KAP ALPH PSI KAPPA ALPHA PSI FRAT-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S312 KAPPA SCH FD KAPPA SCH ENDWMENT FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S313 KEN KRIEGER KENNEDY KRIEGER INST. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S314 KENT ISLND H KENT ISLAND HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S315 KIRBY BLDG KIRBY BLDG. SYS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S316 KIWANIS CLB KIWANIS CLUB-UNDEFINED 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S317 KN COLUMBUS KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S318 KOREAN VETS KOREAN WAR VETS ASSN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S319 LADIES FIRE LADIES AUX FIRE DEPT-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S320 LAKELAND CTS LAKELAND CHRITIES 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S321 LALITTA NASH LALITTA NASH FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S322 LAPLATA HS LAPLATA HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S323 LAUREL HS LAUREL HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S324 L.M. MURPHY LAWRENCE M. MURPHY MEML 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S325 LEAP FORWARD LEAP FORWARD INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S326 LIBERTY PROM LIBERTY'S PROMISE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S327 LINC SUDBURY LINCOLN SUDBURY SCHL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S328 LINKS-UNDEF LINKS-UNDEFINED 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S329 LION CLB VAR LIONS CLUB-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S330 LION-CATONS LIONS CLUB-CATONSVILLE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S331 LION CLB DAM LIONS CLUB-DAMASCUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S332 LIONS-OLNEY LIONS CLUB FOUND- OLNEY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S333 LIONS HAGARS LIONS CLUB-HAGARSTOWN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S334 LIONS LAPLAT LIONS CLUB LAPLATA 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S335 LION MONCRCY LIONS CLUB- MONACRACY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S336 LION CLB VAR LIONS CLUB- VARIOUS LOC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S337 LITL LEAGUE LITTLE LEAGUE-UNDEFINED 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S338 LOC 817 IBT LOCAL 817 IBT 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S339 LOCH RAVEN H LOCH RAVEN HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S340 M CLUB FDN M CLUB FOUND INC. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S341 MAGRUDER HS MAGRUDER HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S342 ML BASEBALL MAJOR LEAGUE BASEBALL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S343 MAKE A WISH MAKE A WISH FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S344 MARINE CORPS MARINE CORPS SCHL FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S345 MARS INC MARS INCORPORATED 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S346 M STATE GOLF MARYLAND STATE GOLF ASSC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S347 MASON CHR MN MASONIC CHARITIES-MN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S348 MASON CHR MD MASONIC CHARITIES OF MD 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S349 MASONIC CHRT MASONIC CHARITIES-OTHER 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S350 MASSEY ROE MASSEY ROE FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S351 MCCORMICK CO MCCORMICK  CO. INC. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S352 MCDANIEL COL MCDANIEL COLLEGE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S353 MCDONALDS OT MCDONALD'S-OTHER 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S354 MCDONALDS UN MCDONALD'S-UNDEFINED 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S355 MCPS CON ENR MCPS CONCURRENT ENROLL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S356 MCPS ED FDN MCPS ED FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
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S357 MD 4-H FOUND MD 4-H FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S358 MD NUR LDSCP MD NURS.  LDSCP ASSC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S359 SALT SPTSMEN MD SALTWATER SPRTSMN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S360 MD ACTNT OCN MD SOC OF ACTNTS-OCEAN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S361 MD ACTNT OTH MD SOC OF ACTNTS-OTHER 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S362 MD AGRI SOC MD ST.FAIR  AGRCLTR SOC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S363 MD ST. NSDAR MD STATE NSDAR 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S364 MERCY RIDGE MERCY RIDGE RES. ADV 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S365 MERITUS AUX MERITUS MED CTR AUX 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S366 MESSIAH COLL MESSIAH COLL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S367 MICROSOFT MICROSOFT 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S368 MISS COLL PK MISS COLLEGE PARK SCHL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S369 MISS PAGEANT MISS PAGEANTS-UNDEFINED 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S370 MOGEGAN TRB MOHEGAN TRIBE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S371 MONT FRM BUR MONT CO FARM BUREAU INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S372 MONTGOM COLL MONTGOMERY COLL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S373 MONTGOM FND MONTGOMERY COLL FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S374 MORG STANLEY MORGAN STANLEY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S375 NAACP-UNDEF NAACP-UNDEFINED 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S376 NAT BLK ACT NATL ASSC OF BLK ACTNTS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S377 NAT HM BLDRS NATL ASSC OF HOME BLDRS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S378 NA UNI WOMEN NATL ASSC OF UNIV WOMEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S379 NAT FTBAL FD NATL FOOTBALL FOUND-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S380 NAT MIL FAM NATL MILITARY FAM ASSC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S381 HS SCHOLARS NATL SOC OF HS SCHOLARS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S382 NAVAJO NATN NAVAJO NATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S383 NAV OFCR SPS NAVAL OFCRS SPOUSES-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S384 NEHS SCLRSHP NEHS SCHLRSHP FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S385 NEW HOPE CH NEW HOPE CHURCH 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S386 NY BLOOD CTR NEW YORK BLOOD CNTR 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S387 NJ SGA CADDI NJ SGA CADDIE SCHLRSHP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S388 NJSCPA SCHLR NJSCPA SCHLRSHP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S389 NORTHEAST HS NORTHEAST HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S390 NORTHROP REG NORTHROP GRUM CORP REG 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S391 NORTHROP MSN NORTHROP GRUM MSN SYS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S392 N.WESTERN U NORTHWESTERN UNIV 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S393 NVCC ED FDN NVCC ED FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S394 OAK CRST ERI OAK CREST VILL/ERICKSON 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S395 OFCR SPOUSES OFFICER SPOUSES CLUB-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S396 OMEGA SUP SV OMEGA SUP SERV INC. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S397 ONEIDA NATN ONEIDA NATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S398 OPTIMIST-MUL OPTIMIST CLUB-MULTIPLE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S399 ORDER SON IT ORDER SONS OF ITALY-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S400 PANHELINICMD PANHELINIC ASSC OF UMD 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S401 SHIFFLET SCH PATRICK SHIFFLET SCHL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S402 PENN MED PENN MEDICINE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S403 PENNSBURY SC PENNSBURY SCHLRSHP FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S404 PEPCO PEPCO 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S405 PGA AMERICA PGA OF AMERICA 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S406 PGCDA FDN PGCDA FOUND INC. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S407 PGCFAF PGCFAF 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S408 PGCPS CON EN PGCPS CONCURRENT ENROLL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S409 PITT FOUND PITT FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S410 PMI EDU FDN PMI EDU FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S411 POL NATL ALL POL NATL ALLIANCE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S412 POLFIRE INS POLICEFIREMENS INS ASSC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S413 PRNC HALL FM PRINCE HALL FM CHAR FND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S414 PRINCETON U PRINCETON UNIV 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S415 PROP CLB US PROP CLB OF US PORT 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S416 REISTRTN REC REISTERTOWN REC COMM 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S417 REPUB NAT'L REPUB NAT'L DIST. CO. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S418 RIDERWD VLG RIDERWOOD VILLAGE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
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S419 ROSS FDN INC ROSS FOUND INC. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S420 ROSSMOOR WM ROSSMOOR WM CLB 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S421 ROTARY CAMBR ROTARY CLUB-CAMBRIDGE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S422 ROTARY-MULT ROTARY CLUB-MULT LOC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S423 ROTARY-OCMD ROTARY CLUB-OCEAN CITY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S424 ROTARY MULT ROTARY ROTARY FOUND-MULTIPLE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S425 ROT ST MICH ROTARY FOUND-ST MICHAELS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S426 ROTARY-ANAP ROTARY CLUB-ANNAPOLIS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S427 RURITAN IDLE RURITAN CLUB-IDLEWILD 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S428 RURITAN-MUL RURITAN CLUB-MULT LOC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S429 SAME MID-MD SAME MID-MARYLAND POST 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S430 SAME-CHESAPK SAME-CHESAPEAKE CHAPTER 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S431 CHICK FIL-A SCHL AMERICA-CHICK FIL A 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S432 SC-AM COL BD SCHL AMERICA-COLLG BRD 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S433 SCHL AM GNRL SCHL AMERICA GENERAL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S434 SC-AM ALTRIA SCHL AMERICA-ALTRIA GRP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S435 SC-AM DEL FD SCHL AMERICA-DELL FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S436 SC-AM LIBRDG SCHL AMERICA-LIFEBRIDGE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S437 SCH LOCKHEED SCHL AMERICA-LOCKHEED 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S438 SCHL AM PNC SCHL AMERICA-PNC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S439 SCH AM WELLS SCHL AMERICA-WELLS FARGO 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S440 FOR SCHLRS SCHLRSHPS FOR SCHLRS INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S441 SCHLRSHP FDN SCHOLARSHIP FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S442 SCH TRST FND SCHOLARSHIP TRUST FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S443 SP-FANWOOD SCOTCH PLAINS-FANWOOD 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S444 SCOT RITE UN SCOTTISH RITE-UNDIFINED 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S445 S URDA SCHLR SEAN URDA MEM SCR SCHL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S446 SECU FCU SECU FCU 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S447 SHEAR FOUND SHEAR FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S448 SHEET MTL WK SHEET METAL WORKERS LCL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S449 SIG A IOTA SIGAM A IOTA PHIL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S450 SIG 13 SCHLR SIGNAL 13 SCHLRSHP COMM 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S451 SINAI LIFBRG SINAI/LIFEBRIDGE HEALTH 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S452 SIX FLAGS AM SIX FLAGS AMERICA 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S453 SMART SCHL SMART SCHL FUNDING CORP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S454 SME EDU FND SME EDUCATION FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S455 ITAL AM BUSI SOC OF ITALIAN AMR BUSI 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S456 MAYFLWR DESC SOC OF MAYFLOWER DESC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S457 SOLLERS PT SOLLERS PT H.S. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S458 SOUTHERN PG SOUTHERN PG CNTY COMM 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S459 SP OLMPIC MD SPECIAL OLYMPIC MD INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S460 SPUCKLIB SPUCKLIB SCHLRSHP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S461 ST CHARLES ST CHARLES H.S. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S462 ST JOHN UTD ST JOHN'S UNITED CHURCH 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S463 STANFORD U STANFORD UNIV HUMAN RES 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S464 STAR SCHLR STAR SCHLRSHP FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S465 STEAMSHIP TR STEAMSHIP TRADE ASSN/ILA 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S466 STUDIO A FDN STUDIO A FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S467 SUDBURY FDN SUDBURY FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S468 SUDDATH CO SUDDATH CO 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S469 SUNTRUST FDN SUNTRUST FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S470 SUPPORT EDU SUPPORT EDUCATION FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S471 SWARTHMORE SWARTHMORE COLL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S472 SYRACUSE U SYRACUSE UNIV 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S473 TAP FOUND TAP FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S474 TEAMSTER 639 TEAMSTERS LOCAL #639 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S475 TECH COUN MD TECH COUN OF MD 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S476 TENEABLE INC TENEABLE INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S477 THANKSUSA THANKSUSA 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S478 THE ARRL FND THE ARRL FOUND INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S479 ATLANTIC CLB THE ATLANTIC CLUB 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S480 HO WEST FND THE H.O. WEST FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
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S481 K DUONG FND THE KIMMY DUONG FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S482 LGG UPLFT FD THE LGG UPLIFT FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S483 THEO VODGIS THEODORE VODGIS SCHLRSHP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S484 MARSHALL SCH THURGOOD MARSHALL SCHL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S485 TIGER WOODS TIGER WOODS FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S486 TILGHMAN SCH TILGHMAN MEML SCHLRSHP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S487 TOWSON HS TOWSON HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S488 TRI CTY ALUM TRI CNTY MD ALUMNAE CHAP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S489 TRUSTEE BALT TRUSTEES BALT CTY SCHLRS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S490 TULSA COMM TULSA COMM FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S491 UNITED BROHD UNITED BROTHERHOOD 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S492 UNIV OF PENN UNIV OF PENN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S493 VALERIE FDN VALERIE FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S494 VNDRBLT MED VANDERBILT UNIV MED CNT 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S495 VANDERBILT U VANDERBILT UNIV 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S496 VMD ASSC EDU VMD ASSC EDU SCH FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S497 WR GRACE FND W R GRACE FOUND INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S498 WALMART FND WALMART FOUND-ASSOCIATE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S499 WEIS MARKETS WEIS MARKETS INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S500 WELLESLEY WELLESLEY COLLEGE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S501 WELLS FARGO WELLS FARGO BANK 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S502 WESLEYAN U WESLEYAN UNIV 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S503 WSTMORLND CL WESTMORELAND CTRY CLUB 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S504 WHEATON HS WHEATON HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S505 WHITTIER TR WHITTIER TRUST CO 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S506 WHS ALUM ASC WHS ALUM ASSC INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S507 W PROCTER FD WILLIAM C PROCTER FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S508 WJ SACCO FND WILLIAM J SACCO FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S509 W HEARST FND WILLIAM R HEARST FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S510 WILLIAMSPORT WILLIAMSPORT MEML LIBRY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S511 WMN CLB-BELT WOMAN'S CLUB BELTSVILLE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S512 WMENS ENGLWD WOMAN'S CLUB-ENGLEWOOD 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S513 WOMENS BOARD WOMENS BRD MONT GEN HOSP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S514 WOODSTREM CH WOODSTREAM CHURCH 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S515 WORLD ASSUR WORLD ASSURANCE FOR EMPL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S516 WSSC SCHOLAR WSSC SCHLSHP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S517 YALE UNIV YALE UNIV 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S518 ST TRE MICRO YAP ST TRES MICRONESIA 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S519 YATES CO INC YATES CON INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S520 ZACHING FUND ZACHING AGNST CNCR FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S521 GRUWELL SCH ZORA D GRUWELL MEM SCHL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S522 LCL CHURCH LOCAL CHURCH SCHOLARSHIP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S523 AMY STRONG AMY STRONG FOUND INC. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S524 US ARMY ASSC ASSC OF THE US ARMY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S525 LOCAL FCU LOCAL FCU SCHOLARSHIP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S526 BEREA COLL BEREA COLLEGE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S527 BILLY LEGACY BILLY'S LEGACY FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S528 CARL ARENA CARL ARENA MEML FOUND INC. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S529 CTR APLD TEC CTR OF APPLIED TECH 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S530 C RILEY FND CHARLIE RILEY COMM FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S531 CHRLTTE HALL CHARLOTTE HALL SCHOOL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S532 CHAR FIRST CHARACTER FIRST LEADR 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S533 CHIMES FOUND CHIMES FOUNDATION INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S534 EOD FOUND EOD WARRIOR FOUNDATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S535 E WOODEN FND ERNEST E WOODEN EDU FUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S536 SEVERNA H.S. SEVERNA H.S. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S537 FARM CRED FARM CREDIT FOUND-AGRU 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S538 FIRESTOP FIRESTOP CONTRACTORS INTL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S539 FIRST COMMD FIRST COMMAND EDU FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S540 FRDRCK HOSP FREDERICK HOSPITAL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S541 GERSTELL ACD GERSTELL ACADEMY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S542 GLOUCESTER GLOUCESTER TWP SCHOLARSHIP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
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S543 G NVR GIV UP GRIFFITH NEVER GIVE UP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S544 IP PROFESS IP PROF ENGINEERING PC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S545 L WEINER EDU LEON N WEINER EDU FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S546 M RIDGE HS MARRIOTTS RIDGE H.S. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S547 FBLA FUTURE BIZ LDRS AMERICA 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S548 MCDONOGH MCDONOGH SCHOOL INC. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S549 NDTA NATL DEFENSE TRANSP ASSN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S550 LCL REC CNCL LOCAL RECREATION COUNCIL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S551 N HARFORD NORTH HARFORD HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S552 NORTHWEST HS NORTHWEST HIGH SCHOOL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S553 FRAT SCHL FRAT ORG SCHL VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S554 SOROR SCHL SOROR ORG SCHL VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S555 GREEK LTR GREEK LTR ORG AWARD 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S556 PHOENIXVILLE PHOENIXVILLE BANK  TRUST 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S557 PIONEERS PIONEERS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S558 PNC ONLY PNC (NON SCHL AMER) 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S559 QUEENANNE HS QUEEN ANNE'S HS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S560 SPFE SOC OF FIRE PROTCT ENGNR 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S561 SOUTHERN HS SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S562 TESSIER TEAM TESSIER TEAM FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S563 HAMPSTEAD TOWN OF HAMPSTEAD 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S564 UNFI UNFI 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S565 WALKERSVILLE WALKERSVILLE H.S. (PTSA) 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S566 SPOUSE CLB COMM SPOUSES CLUB INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S567 ZIMMERMANINC ZIMMERMAN ASSOCIATES INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S568 NJNY FIRE NJNY FIRE ASSC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S569 GLOBAL SPORT FOUND GLOBAL SPORTS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S570 JAYCEES JAYCEES JR CHAMBER 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S571 PMMI FOUND PMMI FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S572 FEATHERSTONE FEATHERSTONE FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S573 SHADY SIDE SHADY SIDE ELEMENTARY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S574 MONTGOMERYHS MONTGOMERY H.S. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S575 WORCEST ARTS WORCESTER ARTS COUNCIL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S576 RSM FOUND RSM FOUNDATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S577 PTO/PTSA PTO/PTSA-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S578 WINGS OVER WINGS OVER AMERICA 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S579 UNITED FOOD UNITED FOOD  COMMERCIAL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S580 NON RES HS OUT OF STATE HS SCHOLARSHIP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S581 SCHLLING FND SCHILLINGS FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S582 CNCRN BLK WM CONCERNED BLACK WOMEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S583 IRA DORSEY IRA DORSEY FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S584 VON GUNTEN VON GUNTEN SCHOLARSHIP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S585 LOCAL MD HS IN STATE MD HS SCHOLRSHP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S586 4H CLUB 4H CLUB - VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S587 BLUE ANGELS BLUE ANGELS ASSC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S588 COMMONWEALTH COMMONWEALTH CIRCLE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S589 HEMOPHL FND HEMOPHILIA FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S590 AHEPA CAP ORDER OF AHEPA CAP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S591 PA MTR TRUCK PA MOTOR TRUCK ASSN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S592 YOUTH FIN LI YOUTH FIN LITERACY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S593 LAMBERT FND KAMRYN LAMBERT FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S594 HARVEY FOUND SHARON K. HARVEY FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S595 NATL SCI TCH NATL SCI TEACHERS ASSOC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S596 NANJING UNIV NANJING UNIVERSITY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S597 NAIOP NAIOP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S598 MACHAERO INTL ASSC MACHN  AERO 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S599 FARM CREDIT FARM CREDIT FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S600 AIAA AIAA 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S601 BOLT SCHL BOLTON SCH FUND INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S602 STEM FOR HER STEM FOR HER 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S603 MIT MIT 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S604 E.ATWOOD FND EUGENE ATWOOD FUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
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S605 ALLIANT GRP ALLIANT GROUP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S606 BAL CO. CLB BALTIMORE COUNTRY CLUB 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S607 ALEXANDRIAFD SCH FUND OF ALEXANDRIA 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S608 MEDSTAR HLTH MEDSTAR HEALTH 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S609 SURFACE NAVY SURFACE NAVY ASSOC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S610 CIVIC CLUB CIVIC CLUB-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S611 HORVATH SCHL HORVATH SCHL FUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S612 CU FND MD/DC CU FOUND MD/DC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S613 SPECIAL LOVE SPECIAL LOVE INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S614 ELEVATOR CON ELEVATOR CONF OF NY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S615 SOCCER CLUB SOCCER CLUB - VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S616 SPECIAL FORC SPECIAL FORCES SCHL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S617 LS BASKETBAL LAKE SHORE BASKETBALL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S618 SD SALUTE SD SALUTE TO ED 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S619 CAREER OPP CAREER OPP THROUGH ED 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S620 ST MARYS BUS ST. MARYS BUS ALLIANCE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S621 CARIBBEAN ST CARIBBEAN STUDENT SCHL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S622 CIV MARKS CIV MARKS PRO 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S623 ISLAMIC SCHL ISLAMIC SCHOLARSHIP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S624 VERTICAL SOC VERTICAL FLIGHT 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S625 O'MERA FOUND O'MERA FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S626 WHEELER TRST EDITH WHEELER TRUST 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S627 SYNAGOGUE SYNAGOGUE AWARD-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S628 AARL FDN AARL FDN-RADIO CLUB 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S629 LINGANORE LINGANORE YOUR ASSOC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S630 WELLER FND WELLER FOUNDATION INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S631 ANCHOR HOUSE ANCHOR HOUSE FOUNDATION INC. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S632 BOWDOIN COLL BOWDOIN COLLEGE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S633 QUEENANNE ED QUEEN ANNE CNTY EDU ASSC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S634 MD SWIM INC MD SWIMMING INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S635 SOUTHMID FND SOUTHBURY MIDDLEBURY FND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S636 ESIASON BOOMER ESIASON FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S637 OPHELIA FND OPHELIA FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S638 H BRIDGE FND HIGH BRIDGE FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S639 HORSEY ED HORSEY EDUCATION TRUST 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S640 SPOERLEIN SPOERLEIN SCHLR 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S641 SCHMIDT FND JEFFEREY SCHMIDT FND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S642 SMYKOWSKI SMYKOWSKI SCHL FND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S643 NURSERY SCHL NURSERY SCHOOL-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S644 KERRIANNE KERRIANNE PICCINICH MEML 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S645 BOOSTER CLB BOOSTER CLUB-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S646 CVS HEALTH CVS HEALTH FOUNDATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S647 AIR SAFETY AIR SAFETY ENG LLC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S648 MARLATT FND MARLATT SCHL FND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S649 LIPPELLA FND MARC LIPELLA FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S650 TEACHERSASSC TEACHERS ASSC-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S651 URBAN LEAGUE URBAN LEAGUE-VARIOUIS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S652 IIE IID-INSTITUTE OF INTL ED 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S653 WESBANCO WESBANCO BANK INC. 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S654 GMB LLC GMG LLC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S655 RESORT RADIO RESORT RADIO BROAD 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S656 HALL OF FAME HALL OF FAME SCL-VARIOIUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S657 SPECIAL OPER SPECIAL OPERATION FND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S658 LOCAL BANK LOCAL BANK AWARD-VARIOIUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S659 YOUTH FOUND YOUTH FOUNDATION INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S660 JBL SCHL JBL SCHOLARSHIP TRUST 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S661 JEWISH FED JEWISH FED-VARIOUIS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S662 JEWISH SOC JEWISH SOC SERVICE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S663 BLK ENG SCO NATL SOC BLK ENG-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S664 ANTIQUE TRAC ANTIQUE TRACTOR 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S665 PGC DRGPOL PGCNTY DRUG POLICY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S666 ENONOMIC CLB ECONOMIC CLUB-VARIOIUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
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S667 MGH INC MGH INC-MISS UTILITY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S668 VFW VARIOUIS VFW POST-VARIOIUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S669 EXECUTIVELDR EXECUTIVE LDR COUNCIL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S670 AVEDISIAN AVEISIAN SCH FUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S671 CHESAPEAKE C CHESAPEAKE CHARITIES 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S672 CARROLL LUTH CARROLL LUTHERAN VIL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S673 RENAISSANCE RENAISSANCE FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S674 RUBY RAINBOW RUBY'S RAINBOW 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S675 UNION AWARD UNION AWARD VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S676 AMER ENGNRNG AMER. CNCL ENGINEERING 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S677 MORRISTONF MORRISTON  FOERSTER 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S678 LIONESS LIONESS CLUB-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S679 SEEING EYE THE SEEING EYE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S680 NON MD-ASSN OUT OF STATE SCHL ASSC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S681 PHI B KAPPA PHI BETA KAPPA 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S682 ART LEAGUE ART LEAGUE AWARD-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S683 WMN PROGRESS WOMEN PROGRESS-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S684 BLANCHARD LV VOSE BLANCHARD SCHL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S685 KISSINGER KISSINGER SCHL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S686 IBEX SOC WEL IBEX SOC  WELFARE ASSC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S687 SABRE SYS SABRE SYSTEMS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S688 NJ PAVEMENT NJ PAVEMENT ASSOC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S689 DSDI DEC OF INPND DECENDANT 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S690 CALVERT HLTH CALVERTHEALTH FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S691 EQUIP LEASE EQUIP LEASEFIN FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S692 MIDDLEBURY MIDDLEBURY COLLEGE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S693 PRIVATE SCHL PRIVATE SCHL UNNAMED 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S694 DUNE SCHL DUNE SCHOLARSHIP FUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S695 WYSONG SCHL DR WYSONG SCHL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S696 DAVISREUNION DAVIS FAMILY REUNION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S697 WATERFOWL WATERFOWL CHESAPEAKE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S698 FLAHERTY FND FLAHERTY FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S699 BIZ ASSC AWD BUSINESS ASSC-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S700 MENNONITE MENNONITE AWARD 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S701 ARONSON LLC ARONSON LLC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S702 NASSP NASSP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S703 JOHNSON AWD H  T JOHNSON AWARD 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S704 COLLEGETRACK COLLEGETRACKS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S705 ODD FELLOWS ODD FELLOWS-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S706 ACTS UNIV ACTS CORP UNIV 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S707 ELECTRIC ELECTRIC ASSC/COOP-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S708 ARMY SCL FND ARMY SCHOLARSHIP FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S709 MAMORONECK MAMORONECK-LARCHMONT AID 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S710 STAPLES GRNT STAPLES TUITION GRANTS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S711 DALAI LAMA DALAI LAMA 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S712 KULITE SEMI KULITE SEMI CONDUCTOR 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S713 VIETNAM VETS VETS OF VIETNAMCAMBODIA 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S714 PALMER FOUND BRYAN PALMER FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S715 ROOTHBERT FD THE ROOTHBERT FUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S716 TUSKEGEE AIR TUSKEGEE AIRMEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S717 WMN MARINES WOMEN MARINES ASSOC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S718 CEDARETTES CEDARETTES 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S719 CHAMPIONS CHAMPIONS AGAINST CANCER 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S720 MEMORIAL SCL MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S721 COLGATE UNIV COLGATE UNIVERSITY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S722 EDENWALD FND EDENWALD FUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S723 TOP LADIES TOP LADIES OF DISTINCTN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S724 COMMACK EDU COMMACK EDUCATIONAL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S725 KMC SCL FUND KMC SCHOLARSHIP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S726 UNITED FOUND UNITED COMPANY FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S727 ARTSALLIANCE ALLNCE FOR ARTSWRTITERS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S728 RITTENHOUSE RITTENHOUSE CHARITABLE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
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S729 PRESSMAN PRESSMAN SCHOLARSHIP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S730 BUILDERSASSC BUILDERS ASSC-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S731 GOTTESMANFDN CNTRL NATL GOTTESMAN FDN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S732 JOHNSON CONT JOHNSON CONTROLS FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S733 RSPA RETAIL SOLUTIONS PROVIDE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S734 ANGEL WINGS ANGEL WINGS FOUNDATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S735 UNCF UNCF 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S736 EARLHAM COLL EARLHAM COLLEGE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S737 LITTLE PPL LITTLE PEOPLE OF AMERICA 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S738 LEISURE WRLD LEISURE WORLD 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S739 SPECTRUM SPECTRUM NEWS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S740 JR MATRONS JUNIOR MATRONS-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S741 JRK KOC SCHL JOHN J.R.K. SCHOLARSHIP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S742 CREW CLUBS CREW CLUB-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S743 JAMBOREE SCL JAMBOREE SCHOLARSHIP FND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S744 MICHAELS FDN MICHAELS ORG EDU FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S745 CLARK CHAR CLARK CHARTITABLE FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S746 CHAMPMAN FND CHAMPMAN FOUNDATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S747 C. MITCHELL C. MITCHELL SCHOLARSHIP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S748 GOLDEN DOOR GOLDEN DOOR SCHOLARS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S749 YOUTH ASSC YOUTH ASSOCIATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S750 AFCOMA AFCOMA-AIRFORCEMENTOR 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S751 READING SCL READING SCHOLARSHP FND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S752 CIRI FOUND CIRI FOUNDATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S753 INTLLGENESIS INTELLIGENESIS LLC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S754 BOSTON/PHILN BOSTON FDN/PHILANTHROPIC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S755 AGRICULTURAL AGRICULTURAL ORGS-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S756 SECRET SERV FORMER SECRET SERVICE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S757 NUTRITION NUTRITION ASSOCIATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S758 NEHS NATL ENGLISH HONOR SOC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S759 KONIAG GOVT KONGIAG GOVT SERVCS (KGS) 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S760 FARM BUREAU FARM BUREAU AWARD-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S761 SURF CLUB SURF CLUBE-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S762 ACTS RETIRE ACTS RETIREMENT COMM 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S763 BEST FRIENDS BEST FRIENDS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S764 RISD R.I. SCHOOL OF DESIGN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S765 HOSP/MEDCTR HOSPITAL/MED CTR-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S766 ASBURY VLLGE ASBURY VILLAGE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S767 HOWSERCORP JOEHOWSER CHARCORP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S768 HENSELPHELPS HELSEL PHELPS CONSTRCTN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S769 COLL SUCCESS COLLEGE SUCCESS FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S770 FEST/FAID FESTIVAL/FAIR AWARD-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S771 SCIENCE FAIR SCIENCE NATL HONOR SOC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S772 STARSPANGLED STAR SPANGLED BANNER 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S773 COSIDA COLL SPORTS INFO DIRCTRS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S774 CARNEGIE MLN CARNEGIE MELLON 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S775 GOLF CLUB GOLF CLUB-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S776 DAIWA SECRTY DAIWA SECURITIES AMERICA 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S777 FIGURE SKTNG US FIGURE SKATING 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S778 BAINUM FOUND BAINUM FAMILY FOUNDATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S779 LB XMAS ANGL LONG BEACH XMAS ANGEL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S780 RETAIL ASSC RETAIL ASSC-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S781 FEDERAL INFO ASSC FOR FEDERAL INFO 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S782 NOTRE DAME UNIVERSITY OF NOTRE DAME 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S783 RIDER UNIV RIDER UNIVERSITY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S784 UMD ALUMNI UMD ALUMNI ASSC INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S785 HISPANC JRNL ASSC OF HISPANIC JOURNAL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S786 DIGITAL WISE DIGITAL WISE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S787 DBF INC DAVID BROWN FRIEDEL INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S788 IRVIN HERR IRVIN HERR FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S789 INDIAN RIVER INDIAN RIVER STATE COLL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S790 HISTORCL SOC HISTROICAL SOCIETY-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
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S791 DNT FOUND DNT FOUNDATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S792 NATL GRD SCL NATIONAL GUARD ASSC-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S793 EMPLOYEES SAOARIED EMPLOYEES ASSC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S794 PHTHIAS KNIGHTS OF PYTHIAS-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S795 HIBERNIANS HIBERNIANS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S796 FEDERAL EAA FEDERAL EAA 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S797 NATCOLSCHL NATL SOC OF COLL SCHLRS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S798 HITCHINER HITCHINER MANURACTURING 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S799 ANWAR TEMPLE ANWAR TEMPLE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S800 COMMUNITY C COMMUNITY COLLEGE AWARD 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S801 AAUW AAUW-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S802 RABA LEADER RABA LEADERSHIP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S803 DEMOLAY DEMLAY FOUNDATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S804 FOREIGN LANG TEACHING FOREIGN LANGS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S805 BLACK CAUCUS CONGRESS BLACK CAUCUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S806 WJOHNSONTRST WORTHY JOHNSON TRUST 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S807 SCIENCE SYS SCIENCE SYSTEMS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S808 BUDD TZU CHI BUDDHIST TZU CHI 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S809 GOV ACCOUNTS ASSOCIATION OF GOV ACCTS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S810 GIVING PRTNR PARTNERS IN GIVING INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S811 NORTH SOUTH NORTH SOUTH FOUNDATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S812 LAVINA ENGLE LAVINA ENGLE SCHL FUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S813 BLACK HIST BLACK HISTORY COALITION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S814 CRAFTSMEN/JA CRAFTSMEN/JAX 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S815 NCAA NCAA 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S816 SMC LLC SOUTHER MANAGEMENT LLC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S817 TOWSON UNIV TOWSON UNIVERSITY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S818 SCREAMEAGLE SCREAMING EAGLE FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S819 PUYALLUP PUYALLUP TRIBE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S820 CHARACTRCNTS CHARACTER COUNTS-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S821 E.R. AMBLER ELIZABETH R AMBLER TRUST 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S822 SCHLR SYSTEM SCHOLARSHIP SYS LLC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S823 NAVAL OFFICR NATL NAVAL OFFICER-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S824 POLICE BENEF POLICE BEN ASSOC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S825 SOROPTIMIST SOROPTIMIST INTL-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S826 BONNELL FDN BONNELL FOUNDATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S827 INDUSTL MATH SOC INDUSTRIAL APL MATH 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S828 BYD BOROUGHS BEYOND THE BOROUGHS INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S829 TWO TEN FDN TWO TEN FOUNDATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S830 DOWN SYN AWD DOWN SYNDROME AWD 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S831 EMMA BOWEN EMMA BOWEN FOUNDATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S832 CAPTL PARTNR CAPTIAL PARTNERS FOR EDU 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S833 WMN VOTER LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S834 KCI TECH KCI TECHNOLOGIES 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S835 WILSON INITI WIMSON INITIATIVE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S836 WASHINGTON U WASHINGTON UNIV 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S837 GEOSPATIAL US GEOSPATIAL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S838 PGC SCHL FND PGCNTY SCHOLARSHIP FDN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S839 AIMCO AIMCO PROP LP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S840 DOW JONES DOW JONES NEWS FUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S841 HERO SCHL HERO SCHOLARSHIP FND-VAR 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S842 OURDOOR AD OUTDOOR AD  EDU FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S843 BAR ASSC BAR ASSOCIATION - VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S844 AM SAVINGS AMERICAN DAVING FDN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S845 PRFCT PLANTS PERFECT PLANTS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S846 OPTIV SEC OPTIV SEC INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S847 SM SIOUX SM SIOUX COMM 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S848 PHILLIES PHILLIES 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S849 CAR WRECK CAR WRECK MASTERS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S850 MARTHA TABLE MARTHA'S TABLE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S851 GOODWIN GOODWIN HOUSE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S852 FOOT LOCKER FOOT LOCKER FOUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
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S853 JORDANS WAY JORDANS WAY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S854 V WOMAN PROJ VIRTOUS WOMAN PROJECT 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S855 L  H FOUND LIFE  HEALTH INSURE FDN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S856 HOPE CHEST HOPE CHEST SCHL FDN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S857 ALPRA INC LATINO PROFESSIONAL ASSC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S858 WOMEN AERO WOMEN IN AEROSPACE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S859 DCONFEDERACY DAUGHTERS OF CONFEDERACY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S860 RUNNING CLB RUNNING CLB-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S861 SNA FOUND SELDOVIA NATIVE ASSC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S862 ARBITRATION ARBITRATION FORUMS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S863 LV OF CHLRDN FOR LOVE OF CHILDREN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S864 LILY VALLEY LILY OF THE VALLEY 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S865 DELEPHANTS AVENIR DES ELEPHANTS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S866 WTC SCHL WTC SCHOLARSHIP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S867 TONYROSE FDN TONYROSE FOUNDATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S868 REOMAC FDN REOMAC FOUNDATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S869 BTX FDN BTX FOUNDATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S870 COFMINTRANS CONF OF MINORITY TRANSPORT 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S871 SEED FDN SEED FOUNDATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S872 A BAKER FUND ALBERT BAKER FUND 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S873 ONEIDA EDU ONEIDA NATION EDU 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S874 ABBVIE ABBVUE POSSIBILITES 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S875 UNDERWOODLAW UNDERWOOD LAW OFFICE 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S876 GRTR BERLIN GRTR BERLIN MINORITY SCHL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S877 PILOT PLANS MASTERS MATES  PILOTS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S878 AMUSEMENTPAK AMUSEMENT PARK SCHL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S879 ENGNRNG SCHL ENGINEERING PRIV SCHL-VAR 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S880 MD SCHL ASSN IN-STATE MD SCHL ASSN-VAR 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S881 VIET AM ASSC ASSC OF VIET AMERICANS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S882 AVIATION-GEN AVIATION ORG-GEN 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S883 ATLANTICTECH ATLANTIC TECH GROUP 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S884 MUSCOGEE MUSCOGEE CREEK NATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S885 5RIVERSFDN 5RIVERS FOUNDATION 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S886 SWIM CLUBS SWIM CLUBS-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S887 MEDIA/ADVET MEDIA/ADVERT SCHOL-VAR 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S888 OFFICERSORG OFFICER FOUND/ORG-VAR 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S889 ADMIN ORG ADMINISTRATOR ORG-VAR 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S890 LAWFIRMS-VAR LAW FIRMS-VARIOUS 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S891 SHRINERSORG SHRINERS ORG-VAR 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S892 ARCHITECTURE ARCHITECTURAL SCHL 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
S893 MAYORGA MAYORGA ORGANICS INC 01-0131220-6350 UM01 US007006 11240
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